! %	<u>ت</u> ك	0	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	Ÿ
Today		-				1			
			keit	OUR REF: 1907-22 // YOUR REF:SLA3671XACCIDENTINVOLVINGSLA3671XAND	Tue	106			
	WITI	HOU <sup>-</sup>		JDICE Dear sir , We would like to remind you that we have yet to receive any DV fi			. Pleas	e let us have	
		_		OD CLAIM FOR SMT 9026H ON 13/10/2020		2 MB			
	Dear	_		register OD claim for this vehicle. Attached is the GIA report for your reference. W			you th	ne estimate	
		0		Assistance required: To effect MV for SKA 2463Z		547			
	Dear	· Valu	ied Par	tners Please assist on MV. Thank you! Regards Peter Wang   Specialist, Motor Cla	aims D	epartm	ent A	XA Insurance	
		(i)	Ad	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – FBC8087H vs SMJ1720S (OI) on D.O.A.: 20	Tue	4 MB			
	Talke	ed to	: BERL	IN					
			Kha	Mandate request: AIG REF: TP / 6028721232SG (OI: SLA9581H )	Tue	56 KB			
	Dear	Ben		e refer to the above matter. Based on the accident report and Insured's accident v	ideo, w	e are c	of the v	iew that	
		<u> </u>	Ass	PRS FOR our client's vehicle SHA 7859 T and your insured's vehicle XD 8780 Z o	Tue	2 MB			
	With	out l	Prejudi	ce Dear Sir/ Mdm, We refer to the above matter. We represent our client, Tan Hie	ong Th	ong, to	notify	you of the	
		0	Su	SURVEYOR APPOINTED; OUR REF: D20004102MFSH; YOUR REF: SGQ390B LK	Tue	3 MB			
	YOU	R RE	F: D200	004102MFSH					
		0	Ad	Accident involving SHB4387C and your insured SME6474X dated 12.10.2020	Tue	8 MB			
	Talk	ed to	: Juma	ni					
		0	Ade	SNM20D203798/SMF5992T/CHNGPW / FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involvi	Tue	3 MB			
	Dear	Jia L	.e Atta	ched herewith our insured's SAS report.					
		0	Ash	Reminder x 2 : LOD - SMK5203L / Your Ref : SBW8288P	Tue	487			
	'WIT	HOU	T PREJ	UDICE'					
			Ash	SMC3973C CLAIMING AGAINST SFD86K DOA:04.05.2020 *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM	Tue	920			
	′WIT	HOU	T PREJ	UDICE'					
				FW: Our Ref : D20003924MFSH / FW: TP Claim for SBQ 8942 R $\&$ SHB 4057 E - $\dots$					
	Dear	Cas	sandra,	We maintain our stand base on our email dated 8th Oct 2020 to you. Pls advise y	our cli	ent to	withdra	aw the claim.	
			Ad	[EXT] RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SKP6913	Tue	2 MB			
	Dear	Cha	rmaine	, Noted with thanks. BEST REGARDS G.NIVITHA LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
		U		LOD - SLR 2282C, your ref. no. SKR4845C, DOA : 14.03.2020 TP - AIG *** LKK RE					
	With	out l		ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, Thank you for acceptance. Please duly sign the DV enclosed a	nd retu	rn doc	ument	to us (LKK)	
				Finalisation offer / Final marking	Tue	58 KB			
	With	out l		ce Dear Bryan,					
				Accident between SMB 1325S & PA 7272R (CTI) on 27/04/2019		62 KB			
	WITI	HOU.		JDICE Dear Sir/Madam, We refer to the above matter. We are yet to receive LOD			ndly let	us know	
		U		REMINDER (1) - LOD- our Ref: SJG 7181J - ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SM					
	Dear	Sir /		m, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter			to you	ı in due	
	_	Ų		PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE GBF					
1	Dear	Sir/l		Thank you for the assignment. Please be informed that we are unable to retrieve the			ts. BES	T REGARDS	
ļ				Reminder - RE: CTPIS ref: SNM20D202707/C02. FW: Arrange for " Pre-repair sur	Tue	367			
	[Stric	ctly C		ntial] We refer to our emails dated 22 & 28 September 2020. Please reply.					
		<i>C</i> 1		**SPAM** RE: AUTHORISATION FOR CAR RENTAL - TP -SLV 4243G REPAIRER : P	Tue	95 KB			
	Dear	SuL		noted Regards Leo BKW RENT A CAR PTE LTD					
	\ A / I T I	1011		SURVEYOR APPOINTED; OUR REF: D20004102MFSH; YOUR REF: SGQ390B		146			
	VVIII	UUF		JDICE SAVE AS TO COST Dear Nitha, We refer to the above matter and your email			are agi	eeable for	
	\	1		**SPAM** AUTHORISATION FOR CAR RENTAL - TP -SLV 4243G REPAIRER : PERF	Tue	15/			
	VVITI	0		ce Dear Leo, Sorry for the late reply. Is given 5-6 days.	<b>T</b>	F22			
	Dos	_		Assistance required: To effect MV for SLZ 5109J		533	on I C-	co Handlas	
	Dear	rete		market value of SLZ 5109J is \$143K-\$145K (Estimated) as at Oct 2020. Best Regar			en   Ca	se nanuler	
	ы;			FILE CLOSED ON 13/10/2020	ı ue	7 MB			
	ПI,	1. 1 I N Y		ks. No. LKK Ref TP veh DOA Remarks	Tere	2 1 4 1			
	Ol.	U Votos!		MCT20070057; accd invl SHC8154B & SBS8929U on 5/07/2020	ı ue	2 MB			
	UK n	ioted		e will send offer to them. Regards Dhanya		111			
	0,	rof.		Offer - Accident between SMB 225D & SLG 9675P (QBE) on 23/02/2019		111	litha	Drojudica	
I	Our	ret: (		BE19003976/Jkb3q2 <http: entry="" lkkentry01.aspx?jobno="&lt;/td" views="" www.init.com.sg=""><td></td><td></td><td>ritnout</td><td>rrejudice</td><td></td></http:>			ritnout	rrejudice	
!	DE C	ENID		REMINDER (1) - ENQUIRY OF LIABILITY - SKZ2997T (DOA: 13/09/2020) (INDIA I	rue	341			
	KE-S	EIND	ınank	x you. Rgds June Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd					

Jaslin Kok (LKK Auto) 1 13/10/2020 3:24 PM

1.	7, 🖸	Ø	Fr	Subject	Re	. Size	Ca	. Mention	8
		0	Mei	. FASTECH REF : GBG 1166M DOA : 20.12.2019 YOUR REF : SLP 2696C (QBE)	Tue	947			
	Dear	· Sir /	/ Mada	am, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter	and g	et bacl	c to yo	u in due	
		0	Jen	SNM20D203827/GBA6482Z/LEWLC / FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving	Tue	3 MB			
	Dear	Su l	_i, We	attached herewith insured accident report. Thank you.					
		0	Jia	SEEK MANDATE QUANTUM [Express Settlement via LKK] - D20003141MFSH //	Tue	7 MB			
	Dear	Vic,	We re	efer to the below email dated 28/09/2020. Kindly let us have your approval/instruct	ion as	third p	arty is	chasing.	
			Kha	OUR REF:BUS/01/20/1034 - ACCIDENT ON 21/01/20 INVOLVING SMB1590S A	Tue	228			
	With	out	_	ice Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to the above matter.					
		U		. YOUR REF: SKL 3313J (OUR REF: CC4/ASM20008111/Ags3) *** ACCIDENT INVOL					
	With	out		ice Hi Cecilia Our client is unable to accept your maintain offer of 50% and would l				ose as 100%.	
	_	Ų		. ACCIDENT INVOLVING YP201G & SHB8487X ON 31 MARCH 2019 ALONG JALA	Tue	4 MB			
	Dear	Sir,		y note Lionel Chua is case handler. Dear Lionel, Fya.					
				. AIG REF: TP / 1545658872SG ( Accident between SDP 9896R & SFR 338K (AIG) o					
	Hi KI	າanc ດ		nsured did not make OD claim for the accident. Insured should be referring to the p				ium. There is	
	_	U	-	SURVEYOR APPOINTED; OUR REF : D20003141MFSH ; YOUR REF: FBP9607H		5 MB		.,	
	Dear	Jia I		e refer to our Letter of Demand dated 17/09/2020. Appreciate for you to revert with				mail as soon	
	Dear	laal		. [PENDING PRELIM REPORT FOR EXPRESS SETTLEMENT] RE: SURVEY ASSESSME				oforo wo con	
	Dear	Jasi		e refer to your below email and the contents were noted. Please forward to us the P				erore we can	
	\A/ITL	1011		<ul> <li>REMINDER (2): LOD / Accident involving SHB8487X &amp; YP201G on 31.03.19 (Chin</li> <li>UDICE Dear Jia Le, This case has been dawdling for too long. The accident is a very</li> </ul>				so and thoro	
	VVIII	0						se and there	
	This	_		. PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLX , encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅证				‡⊄ ∘ ปี่ด็วก	
	11113	<u> </u>		. YOUR REF: GBC 6714U (OUR REF: CC4/ASM20009258/Ags3) *** ACCIDENT INV				jii wrieii	
	With	out		ice Hi Cecilia Please kindly help us to appeal the cost of repair \$6,000 @ 7 working				anks	
				. REMINDER 8 - YOUR REF : CC4/AIG200016666/Uks3 OUR REF : SMN 2365 G					
:	With	out		ice Dear Jenny, We propose settlement for global \$7,500.00(all in). Please confirm				k you.	
		0		. LOD / Accident involving SHD1542E and SKE3486E on 12.08.2020 *** LKK REF: C					
	'WIT	_		JUDICE'					
		0	Lina.	FASTECH REF : GBG 1166M DOA : 20.12.2019 YOUR REF : SLP 2696C (QBE)	Tue	939			
	With	out	Prejud	ice Dear Sir/Madam, Enclosed with a copy of Discharge Voucher for your perusal.	Please	proce	ed on	with the	
		0	Ceci.	Letter of Claim for SJK 8420 S *** LKK REF: CC4/III20004199/Uga3	Tue	12			
	WITH	HOU	T PREJ	UDICE Dear Elin, Kindly email the marked estimate list to us (LKK). Thanks "Kindly	note t	hat th	s nego	otiation	
			Mei	. REQUEST FOR GIA REPORT - SMN 9538D ; DOA : 06/09/2020 *** LKK REF : CC6/	Tue	96 KI	3		
	Dear	Ang	jela, T	hank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter and g	get ba	ck to y	ou in d	due course.	
		U	_	REQUEST FOR GIA REPORT - SMN 9538D ; DOA : 06/09/2020		4 MB			
	Dear	Bot	h, Plea	ase revert us the outcome for this case. Thank you. Regards Angela Tan Motor cl	aims E	xecutiv	re (B&	P Dept)	
		U	_	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SML7610B vs SGN7317J (OI) on D.O.A.: 13					
	Dear	· Jia l		y update for this case? As we are waiting for your offer. Thank you. Regards Ange				ns Executive	
		Ų		OD CLAIMS FOR SMU 8190 S		2 MB			
	Dear	AII,		y register OD claim for this vehicle. Attached is the GIA report for your reference. W				the estimate	
	\A/ITI	lOII.		LOD - Accident involving SDM6011M and SKK6858P Along Upper Paya Lebar (				. n fi van	
	VVIII	<u> 100</u>		UDICE Dear Ivy, We noted that both signature in ATA form and TP GIA Report are				DITITITI	
	Door	. Pav		OD CLAIMS FOR SMR 8970 Z	rue	2 MB			
	Deal	ixay		Survey at Alexandra? BEST REGARDS G.NIVITHA LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	Tuo	15/			
	Dear	Chr		. Our Ref : D20003244MFSH / RE: TP FIRST CAPITAL CLAIM SML5075J AGAINTS S e refer to the above matter. Our surveyor finalized @ \$ 4508.00. Please provide us				Dleace	
	Deal	CIII		SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20000836MFSH/1 *** LKK REF: CC4/FCI20002143/ea3		110		ricase	
	Dear	Меі		Ve refer to the above matter. TP repairer informed that TP withdraw claim. No sun				ill close this	
	Deal	.v.ei		OUR REF: SNM20D200066/C02/GBA2332A/TKL - Accident Involving GBA2332A				0.030 0113	
	Dear	⊎ Kah		g. We refer to the above matter and attachments above. According to the third par				d us that their	
				Our Ref : D20003244MFSH / RE: TP FIRST CAPITAL CLAIM SML5075J AGAINTS S					
	Dear	Mei		, Is the Survey report ready? Regards Chris Lim Motor Claims Dept.		. 55			
				Reminder (3): LOD / Accident involving SHB8835A & SLK7611R on 04.08.19 (C	Tue	115			
				UDICE Dear Sirs, Reminder for the above mentioned. Please revert soonest. Thank					

! £	i 🗅	Ø	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	8
•	'	0	Wai	35 TRANS-CAB CLAIMS -PENDING DOCUMENTS/FINALISATION/SETTLEMENT	Tue	2 MB	•		
	With	out <sub> </sub>	prejudi	ce Dear Khanchna Are there any updates for this case? Thank You Best Regards,	Ng Wa	ai Yin	Financ	e	
		[0]	Mei	[EXTERNAL] Your Ref: 2930376831SG ; Our Ref E509-ACC-43510.20/yl	Tue	277			
	Dear	Yen	Leng,	We will check with our surveyor and get back to you. Meantime, please provide us	а сор	y of es	timate	cor. Thank	
		0		PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – GBH464D vs SJF9980L (OI) on D.O.A.: 10/1					
	Talke	d to	: Jessi	• •					
		_		SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20004041MFSH/1 // ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA3260	Tue	8 MB			
	Dear	_		fer to the above matter. Please be informed that estimated cost of repair and preli			e is no	t ready vet.	
		n		- RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – GBJ5602D vs GBK784P (OI) on D.O				<u> </u>	
	This i	sas		encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅读			开启陈	件。 นี่คือก	
		<u> </u>		PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLX1					
	WITH	IOU.		JDICE Dear Eryx, We have email liability clearance on 30/09/2020. Thank you.	1 4 6	.,,,			
		n		2930376831SG003 - LKK REF CC4/AIG18006394/Gha3	Tue	371			
	Dear	Reri		Case submitted in Merimen. No LOD found. We request the same from TP solicitor			Rest	Regards Mei	
	Dear	n N		EXPRESS SETTLEMENT VIA LKK - Accident Involving SH 6956K (OI : FCI - TBA) an			DCSC	regulas, ivier	
	VOLIE	O DE	F: TBA	EXPRESS SETTLEMENT VIA LKK - ACCIDENT INVOIVING SH 0950K (OF FICE - TDA) all	rue	Z IVID			
	,001	, INE		Need advice - AIG REF: TP / 8218763329SG ( OI: SMF4056C )	Tuo	382			
	Hi Kh	anc		have spoken to insured, Mr Tan, and explain liability is not in our favour. Insured acl			Thus	kindly	
	TH MI	lanc O		SMM3851T OD AIG URGENT		5 MB	iiius	, KITIUTY	
	This i	0		encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅读			工 占 际	/# . da.	
	11115 1	Sas						十 " นทยก	
	D	IZI	•	ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SMR3852P AND SMS3716U ON				ant Danierala	
ı	Dear	Kna N		We hereby accept your offer. Kindly forward the Discharge Voucher soonest poss			/ou. b	est Regards,	
!	\	<u>U</u>		TP CLAIM_GBD8959L & SHD4979J (MS FIRST CAPITAL)_DOA: 23/09/2020 *** LK			-l 4	4-4	
	vvitno	0		ce Dear Sirs/Madam, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that basin			aent s	tatements	
	TI	U		SML3246X		5 MB	T = N-	·//+ ele	
	I nis i	s a s		encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅读			<b>开启</b> 图	11+ ° นคอก	
	1401	Ų		Your Ref : SHC5950P [AAD1502-008] * Our Ref : CC3/AlG15002074/Kka3s2-1					
	With	out		ce Dear Khanchna Are there any offer making to us? Thank You Best Regards, N			iance	Department	
	_	Ų		SJH682X DOA 10.10.20		1 MB			
	Dear	Chr		nk you for your email. Please provide us GIA / police report. Thank you. Best Rega			an   Ac	lmin LKK	
		U		PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – GBJ5602D vs GBK784P (OI) on D.O.A.: 04/					
	Dear	Eric,		efer to the above matter. Kindly assist to upload both TP GIA and OI GIA report in N			our ne	cessary	
		U		EXPRESS SETTLEMENT WORKFLOW		539			
	Dear	Hsia		g, Please let us have the duly stamped and signed copy by 14.10.2020. Thanks and			nara G	S Motor	
		U	kenj	. PA6346T VS FBJ6871L DOA 08/01/2020 //LKK REF: CC4/EQI20000758/Epa3 (D	Tue	2 MB			
	Acco	unt	Name						
				ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLW4028G AND GZ1097U ON 0					
	With	out l	Prejudi	ce Dear Yin Siew, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that we are cu	urrently	/ pend	ing fo	rour	
		_		ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLW4028G AND GZ1097U ON 0	Tue	3 MB			
	Dear	Sir/	Mdm,	Noted with thanks. BEST REGARDS G.NIVITHA LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
		U		NEW SURVEY ASSISGNMENT Our ref: D20004041MFSH // ACCIDENT INVOLVIN					
	Dear	Jasli	in, Ref	er to the above subject. Attached video footage for your reference. Regards, Melc	dy Ch	in N-5	1 Auto	omotive Pte	
			Hsi	[INTERVIEW ID FIRST] RE: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20004073MFSH/1 // ACCID	Tue	147			
	Hi Jas	slin,	Pls as	sist to print out TP GIA, OI GIA , TP marked est, then pass to me. For the video, pls s	ave vic	leo in \	/-Driv	e. Thanks.	
		0	Mei	Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SMF5992T (OI : CTI - TBA) and SHC6231A	Tue	2 MB			
	Dear	Sir/	Madar	n, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle SHC 6231A at M/s	Premie	r Auto	motiv	e Services Pte	
		0	City	Your Ref: GBE3835M *Our Ref: CC4/III20003003/Gps3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING G	Tue	3 MB			
	Dear	Hsia	ao Ton	g, Please refer to attachment. Thank you. Best Regards, Vronica Law City Auto Pt	e Ltd	3lk 8 Si	n Min	g Industrial	
			Asia	. (Twenty-Second Reminder) ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLF 1927 X & SMM 6 L ON 9	Tue	367			
	PRO	PER	TY CLA	IM					
			Jia	D20003604MFSH LOD for SKF 2008 D ; DOA : 06/09/2020 *** LKKREF: CC4/FCI	Tue	404			
	WITH	IOU		JDICE Dear Yvonne, We are preparing to seek mandate. Thank you.					
					Tuo	EGO			
			ASII	Request for counter claim status - ACCIDENT BETWEEN SHA 3550J & SLA 9581	rue	300			

! 🌣 🗅 📵 Fr Subject	Ra	Sizo	Ca	Mention	7
			<b>C</b> u	Wichidon	,
Wai TCS REF: AAD1912-141Accident involving CB8204E (CTI) & SHB9855K on 18.1				D t	
Without prejudice Dear Khanchna Please proceed to send us the DV. Thank You Best Regards, I			nance	Department	
U ON <seek mandate=""> Direct Settlement - Accident Involving XD7622D (OI : LPC - 19</seek>				DI I	
Lonpac External - General Dear Hsiao Tong Pls proceed. Regards, Ong Li Li Senior Claims Execu			nsurar	ice Bhd	
Dear Irene, We refer to your email below. Kindly let us have a list of your ten surveyors as your no			or our		
U Su SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20004074MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT	Tue	3 MB			
YOUR REF: D20004074MFSH					
Wai Accident between SHD 346L & SHA 9181B on 18/09/2018 AAD1809-163		172		_	
Without prejudice Dear Khanchna Please proceed to send us the DV. Thank You Best Regards, I			nance	Department	
Pau Direct Settlement - Accident Involving YM 706H (OI : CTI - TBA) and SHD 4947B					
[Confidential] Hi Su Li Attached Oi report for your view. Please request for video footage from th			anks.		
Vic [INTERVIEW ID FIRST] RE: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20004073MFSH/1 // ACCID					
Dear Jaslin, We refer to your below email. There is no Express Settlement at this point as our Insur	ed Driv	er had	insiste	ed he is not	
Chi Your ref: SFS 2829S / DOA : 01/10/2019 / LKK ref : CC6/AIG19017949/AHB3Q2	Tue	130			
Hi Jasper,					
Lonpac External - Confidential Dear Hsiao Tong Please proceed as per your recommendations.	Thank y	ou. B	est Re	gards Kenny	
	Tue	5 MB			
YOUR REF: D20004000MFSH					
	Tue	3 MB			
Dear Asher, Noted. We accept your offer on direct settlement with 100% liability in our client's fav	our. W	e prop	ose LC	OU \$60/day	
U Loi SJB9910K, finalisation (Kia WIP: 21361)	Tue	3 MB			
Hi, Steve, Apologise. Don't understand what do you mean by "final estimate for finalise". We have	alread	ly attac	hed th	ne breakdown	ı
Tan Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SBN8298H (OI: CTI - SNM19D202908/C0	Tue	129			
Dear Khanchna, We refer to your email below. Please proceed to offer at \$3,624.00(all-in) for third	d party	prope	ty clai	m. Please	
Acc SURVEY PAYMENT FOR 3 CASES ON 09.10.20 : 2) SURVEY REPORT FOR SHD 39	Tue	3 MB			
Hi Wai Yin, Attached survey reports for above. Best Regards, Mary Low   Account Dept LKK Auto	Consu	ıltants	Pte Ltd	d National	
Eric REQUEST OF SURVEY REPORT-OUR REF:D20003120MFSH;ACCIDENT INVOLVIN	Tue	162			
Dear All, Please ignore below email. Thank you. Eric Woo Motor Claim Department					
Acc Survey payment for 3 cases on 09.10.20 : 1) Survey report for SHC 58	Tue	3 MB			
Hi Wai Yin, FYI, Chew Lian is no longer with us. Attached survey reports for above. Best Regards,	Mary L	ow   A	ccount	Dept LKK	
	Tue	331			
Your Ref: GBG 9735T Without Prejudice					
□ Den FINALISE - SMQ8280L (MIT) / OD AIG /DOA: 23/09/2020	Tue	1 MB			
Dear Jo Jo, Confirm final figure at \$9,229.44, 6 working days (before GST and excess \$600) Please	provid	e disch	arge v	oucher and	
Mei 5191370418SG-003 *** LKK REF: CC4/AlG20010372/Uga3	Tue	90 KB			
Dear Sir / Madam, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter	and ge	et back	to you	u in due	
Ad Incoming New Document for SJP6500G	Tue	50 KB			
BEST REGARDS G.NIVITHA LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
Kha <file review=""> AIG Ref: #4170498398SG003#027#    Accident between SLK 6629</file>	Tue	152			
Dear Mr. Jeremy, The above matter and our telephone conversation refers. Third party workshop	inform	ed that	third	party need to	
	Tue	597			
Dear Sir / Madam, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter	and ge	et back	to you	u in due	
Mei Accident involving SJM7143M and GBJ4356X on 10.09.2020 (Your Ref: TBA) ***	Tue	3 MB			
Dear Sir / Madam, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter	and ge	et back	to you	u in due	
Mei Accident involving GW4924D and SMC5034A on 03.09.2020 (Your Ref: TBA) ***	Tue	2 MB			
Dear Sir / Madam, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter	and ge	et back	to you	u in due	
Mei LOD Re: Accident on 23/8/2020 involving SHB 1432A & SMM 2245A (China Tai	. Tue	588			
Dear Sir / Madam, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter	and ge	et back	to you	u in due	
	Tue	5 MB			
Dear Pauline, Please send NR. Thank you					
Hsi LOD - Our Ref: SMD90P and Your Ref: GBE 4638J (AXA) / DOA: 14-08-2020	Tue	125			
Without Prejudice Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to the above matter. We propose settlement at a glo			2,590.	00(all-in).	
				<u></u>	

! \times \( \B \)	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	8
0	Clai	ACCIDENT BETWEEN SMQ 7771 T AND YOUR INSURED SCM 9995 R ON 19062	Tue	2 MB		•	
Dear Jasp	er, Ha	ve your insured file the report? Thank you. Best Regards, Tony Foong Claims Adv	isor (l	Reg No	19990	)2271W)	
0	Clai	ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR 4765 M AND YOUR INSURED SKP 5546 U DATED 15	Tue	24			
Dear Hsia	o Tong	, Any update on liability clearance status? Thank you. Best Regards, Tony Foong	Claim	s Advis	sor (Re	eg No	
sterday							
	Ste	FINAL REPORT - SDZ2211K - DS CLAIM	Мо	85 KB			
Dear Wer	ndy, W	e confirm the finalize \$2,077.85 (P/P, before GST). 1 days. Thanks. Best Regards, S	steve C	hen  A	ssistan	t Automotive	
0		RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SML159J vs SGU2987X (OI) on D.O.A					
0		encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅读			开启附	件。 นี่คือก	
0		OD CLAIM FOR SLT 3704 K ON 10/10/2020		3 MB			
Dear all,		ed is the estimate for your reference. Best Regards, Syafiq Claims Admin Assistant	t Prem	ium Ai	utomo	biles Pte Ltd	
0		ACCIDENT BETWEEN SMF 9994 L AND YOUR INSURED GBG 3880 X ON 11/10/2					
Dear all,		ed is the estimate for your reference. Best Regards, Syafiq Claims Admin Assistant			utomo	biles Pte Ltd	
<u> </u>		LOD - SLQ3172K CLAIMING AGAINST SML1343L, DOA: 06/04/2020 (AIG) REF: C					
Without F		te Dear Jasper, Enclosed the signed DV for your process payment. Thank you. Be			haron	Ten (Ms.)	
0		OUR REF:BUS/08/20/7018 - ACCIDENT ON 29/08/20 INVOLVING SG5585J AND					
0		n, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter			to you	ı in due	
<u> </u>		LOD Re: Accident on 23/8/2020 involving SHB 1432A & SMM 2245A (China Tai					
Dear All,		(					
0	ERG	Request for 3rd party survey - SMT 419 S	Мо	5 MB			
Hi Ivy Kir		jister, upload this email and inform LKK our claims ref no. Thank you. Hi LKK, Plea			nis surv	vey request.	
0		Accident involving GW4924D and SMC5034A on 03.09.2020 (Your Ref: TBA)		2 MB			
0		n, Please refer to the attached LOD. Thank You Yours faithfully, Michelle					
		Accident involving SJM7143M and GBJ4356X on 10.09.2020 (Your Ref: TBA)	Мо	3 MB			
		n, Please refer to the attached LOD. Thank You Yours faithfully, Michelle					
		Proofpoint Encryption Registration	Мо	42 KB			
Please use	•	alidation code to complete your registration: 857596					
[0]		Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBA 6482Z (OI : CTI - TBA) and SHC 5794	Мо	2 MB			
Dear Sir /		n, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected third party vehicle SHC 57942			NS-CAI	B AUTO	
	Mei	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SML159J vs SGU2987X (OI) on D.O.A.: 30/	Мо	86 KB			
Dear Sir /	Madar	n, We refer to the above matter. Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If so	o, kind	y let u	s have	a copy of	
()	On	OUR REF:BUS/08/20/7018 - ACCIDENT ON 29/08/20 INVOLVING SG5585J AND	Мо	629			
Dear Sirs,	We c	laim on behalf of SMRT Buses Ltd, owner of the vehicle registration number SG558	5J. Yo	ur clier	nt's neg	gligent	
(i)	Cho	SNM20D203814/GBE4809H/THAMYL / FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involvi	Мо	2 MB			
Dear all,		note that officer in charge for this case is Pauline Tham. Claim no. SNM20D203814			THAM	/L. Dear	
0	On	OUR REF:BUS/08/20/1030 - ACCIDENT ON 18/08/20 INVOLVING SMB3591B A	Мо	593			
Dear Sirs,	We c	laim on behalf of SMRT Buses Ltd, owner of the vehicle registration number SMB35	591B. `	Your cl	ient's r	egligent	
0	ON	Assistance required: To effect MV for FBK 2523M	Мо	269			
Dear Part	ners, P	lease assist to provide Ms Vale with the Market Value for this case.					
	Mei	SNM20D203196GBF1772T/TAYHP / FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving	Мо	410			
Dear Iren	e, We	refer to the above matter. Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If so, kindly	let us	have a	сору	of insured's	
0	Mei	LOD Re: Accident on 29/8/2020 involving SHD 6315L & GBF 1772T (China Taipi	Мо	741			
Dear Sir /	Madar	n, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter	and ge	et back	to you	ı in due	
0	Su	${\sf LOD}$ - Accident involving SMD5390R and SJE1496B Along Dunearn Road on 17/	Мо	565			
Without F	rejudio	e Dear Sir / Madam, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will lo	ook int	o the r	natter	and get back	
0	shuj	SKF5413Y - TP Claim GZ6160L	Мо	733			
Hi Asher,	Please	find enclosed the supporting documents for above vehicle claim. Await your offer	r / DV	if appli	cable.	Thank you.	
0	Jen	FASTECH AUTO REF : SJW 797U DOA : 11.09.2020 YOUR REF : SMA 473J	Mo	2 MB			
Without F	rejudio	e Dear Sir/Madam, Enclosed with the LOD documents to support the claim. Kind	dly loo	k into t	he ma	tter and let	
0	Su	LOD Re: Accident on 21/8/2020 involving SHD 6273Z, SLV 2018D (AlG's insure	Mo	1 MB			
	Prejudio	e Dear Sir / Madam, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will lo	ook int	o the r	natter	and get back	
Without F	rejuare						
0		FASTECH AUTO REF : SJX 4009E DOA : 18.09.2020 YOUR REF : SKS 1074	Mo	3 MB			
0	Jen	FASTECH AUTO REF: SJX 4009E DOA: 18.09.2020 YOUR REF: SKS 1074 te Dear Sir/Madam, Enclosed with the LOD documents to support the claim. Kind			:he ma	tter and let	

! 🗘 🗅 🐠	Fr	Subject	Re	Size Ca Mention
0	Den	OD CLAIM FOR SLN 3551 R ON 3/10/2020	Мо	4 MB
Dear Sir,	As inst	ructed by our client, please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SLN 3551R (Exces	s \$800	)/-).
O	Ad	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20004119MFSH/1	Мо	251
Talked to				
O	Chri	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20004046MFSH/1 // ACC INV SHC8367D AND SLK599	Мо	957
_		Attached herewith the GIA report of our insured. Chris Lim Motor Claims Dept.		
		REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SDV50S & SMU8190S ON 10.10.2020 LKK	Мо	1 MR
Dear Hsia		j, Kindly see email below. Thank you. Regards, Caroline C/o Performance Motors		
		New message for service request 177798, vehicle number SLR7329U		50 KB
Best Rega		eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	1410	30 KB
0		REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SKP6913L & SKD3	Mo	1 MR
		heck on liability. Will arrange for survey after customer confirm tomorrow. Thanks.		
,		<file review=""> AIG Ref: #4170498398SG003#027#    Accident between SLK 6629</file>		
Dear I KK		I make reference to the case above. Can I get an update on this matter. Our offi		
Dear ERR		-		
Dear All,	Tall	LOD Re: Accident on 29/8/2020 involving SHD 6315L & GBF 1772T (China Taipi	IVIO	745
(i)	Tan	LOD Re: Accident on 29/8/2020 involving SHD 6315L & GBF 1772T (China Taipi	Мо	1 MB
Dear All,				
	Tan	LOD Re: Accident on 29/8/2020 involving SHD 6315L & GBF 1772T (China Taipi	Mo	72 KB
Tan Lee G		to Svcs/Claims & IA/Claims & IA/Taxis) would like to recall the message, "LOD Re:		
		FILE CLOSED ON 12102020		75 KB
12/10/202		NO TP WRKSHP DOA FINAL SETTLEMENT AMT INSURER REF REMARK	1410	73 10
, . 0 , _ 0 _		SMP2661R - TP Claim against SBN6888T (EQ) DOA 22/09/2020 *** LKK REF: 0	^K/o	123
WITHOLIT		IDICE Dear Sirs, Liability is down on our insured. Please let us have your letter o		
0		SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20004102MFSH/1		251
Talked to			1010	231
0		Your Ref: SHA 3292 D Our Ref: TKS/B501-ACC-SGQ1260L.20/cc	N/o	150
0		This Pre-Repair Survey is on Without Prejudice Basis.	IVIO	150
0			N/a	201
_		Our ref: E26922020: Accident involving SBS Transit bus SBS6008R and vehicle no see email below for your kind assistance pls Thanks and Regards, Tianhao Bus Sai		
		Your Ref: SLT1156E // Our Ref: CC4/III20008290/ps3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING S		
0		g, Please find attached documents for your reference. I will mail out the originals to		
O		SLT9102H, finalisation (Cit WIP: 15670)		559
0		confirm finalised amount at \$8,906.04. Thanks. Best Regards, Loi Ai Ting Cycle 8		
		SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20004123MFSH/1	Mo	252
Talked to				
_		D20003120MFSH LOD for SFX 9996 U; DOA: 07/08/2020 *** LKKREF:CC4/FCI2		
0		Any updates on the settlement offer ? Thank you. Best Regards, Yvonne Teoh R		
Ů.		Accident between SDN 6616M & SHD 8532M (FCI) on 21/08/2020		4 MB
0		Any updates on the settlement offer? Thank you. Best Regards, Yvonne Teoh R		
ŭ.		SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20004110MFSH/1	Мо	252
Talked to				
		SKU 8512X and SMF 1259D on 11.10.2020 (AIG)		1 MB
Hi, We a	re the	authorise workshop for SKU 8512X . We are assisting our client to make a third par	ty clair	ms against your insured
0	Mei	SMP2661R - TP Claim against SBN6888T (EQ) DOA 22/09/2020 *** LKK REF: 0	oM)	1 MB
Dear Mr. 7	Tan, Tl	nank you for your email. EQI will follow up this matter. Thank you. Best Regards,	Mei Kı	wan   Admin LKK Auto
	Lee,	SID 14331426 & clm no 3527017160SG $$ - pls assist to ctc insd $$ *** LKK REF: CC6	Мо	619
Hi Cecilia,	Thanl	ks for clarifying. This is noted. Lee Ming Yao, George AIG Complex Claims Examin	er Cla	ims   AIG Asia Pacific
0	Kha	ACCIDENT INVOLVING SF1001J & SMG256M ALONG/AT 1 PLYMOUTH AVENUE	Мо	8 MB
		e refer to the above matter and our telephone conversation today. We noted from		
	Tea	Fw: LOD - Our Ref: GBG 9165M and Your Ref: SMF 9412A (AIG) / DOA: 05-04-20	Мо	158
Daar Vhar		Without Prejudice We confirmed that there is no further evidence our end. Never		
Dear Khar				
0	Loi	SME9496M, finalisation (Kia WIP: 21629)	Мо	581

🌣 🗅 🏮 Fr Subject		Re	Size	Ca	Mention	8
	ON 11/10/2020 ALONG WOOD	Mo	3 MB			
Talked to : Sally						
Kha Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SDK8363	BU (SNM20D202657C02/3(at) an	Мо	14			
Dear Mr. Patrick, We refer to the above matter and your e-mail	below. Please be informed that n	egotiati	on on	claims	are based on	
Celi New message for service request 179399, vehic	le number GBC6714U	Мо	50 KB			
Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd						
Celi New message for service request 183219, vehic	le number SML37C	Мо	50 KB			
Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd						
🛭 Vin MVA BETWEEN SHD 1076J & SDK 8363U ON 2	8/07/2020	Мо	2 MB			
Without Prejudice Dear Khanchna, Thank you for your offer. O	n a without prejudice basis and w	thout a	dmissi	on of li	ability	
			3 MB			
This is a secure, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachn	nent. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅	读此信	息・请:	开启附	件。 นี่คือก	
$\emptyset$ Ad PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVI	NG OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLN	Мо	195			
Dear Sir/Mdm, Noted with thanks. BEST REGARDS G.NIVITHA	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
	19 // OI: ES 8183T	Мо	15			
Hi Investigation Team, We refer to our below email. Pls advise.	Thanks. Best Regards, Hsiao Ton	g, Chev	/ (Ms)	Case F	landler LKK	
Dear Khanchna, Another photo showing the vehicle number after				re stic	king	
Kha ACCIDENT BETWEEN SLV 500 R AND YOUR INS	SURED GW 7288 L ON 5/10/2020	. Mo	958			
WITHOUT PREJUDICE Dear Kee, We had checked and our princ	ipal said no GIA report yet. We a	e follov	ving up	. Thar	ık you.	
Mei Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBE4809						
Dear Sir / Madam, We refer to the above matter. We have inspe	ected TP vehicle SBA 5995S at M/s	T K Le	e Autoi	motive	Pte Ltd -	
Dear Jasper, Without Prejudice We need to know AXA's basis o	f offering below the agreed COR a	at \$355	0, kindl	y advis	e so we can	
Dear Sir/Mdm, Thank you for the assignment. Please be inform				ents in	this email.	
	. vs SGG6235E (OI) on D.O.A.: 02	Мо	310			
Talked to : Cynthia						
Hsi REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SDV50S 8		Mo	1 MB			
Best Regards, Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms)   Case Handler LKK Auto						
U Clai ACCIDENT BETWEEN SMF 9994 L AND YOUR IN						
Dear all, Kindly assist in the liability clearance for above mention	ned case. We propose for a 100%			ent in c	our client's	
U Hor Fw: Request for OI GIA REPORT - SMK 614S			105	T < 7/4	/iii	
This is a secure, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachn					1+ • นคอก	
Hsi [EQ] E-Payment Mode: Pls Request TP wksp's B						
Hi DS Handler, Please be informed that EQ is moving into E-pay				op's ba	ank details	
U Ad SHC6231A AGAINST CHINA TAIPING- DOA: 08.	10.20	Mo	503			
Talked to : Mr. Liew						
U Loi SME1566Y, finalisation (Mit WIP: 57753)	Don't Donardo Loi Ai Tiron Corolo		477		- 200	
Hi, Rasul, Please confirm finalised amount at \$8,173.14. Thanks.			_	igapor	e • 209	
Hsi **SPAM** RE: After repair photo - SJS2569U //E				4	aciata if yay	
Without Prejudice Hi Lydia, As per our tele-conversation earlier				и аррг	eciale ii you	
U CHL SJE4208Y CLAIMING AGAINST SGU6155D (MSI			640	iont vo	hiclo	
Without Prejudice Hi Summer, As mentioned above, we have se	elected your good surveyor liftli to				TIICIE	
Do Request for OI GIA REPORT - SMK 614S		Mo	63 KB			
This mail is associated with:	24 2020 + 0025		0.57			
		IVIO	857			
Hi Jia Le, Please refer to the attached for Signed DV. Thank you	best regards, Sepastian	N 4 :	252			
		IVIO	252			
Talked to : Chris	MADOC on 07/10/2020 - 1/2	N 4 :	105			
Su TP Claim - Accident Involving GZ1097U and SL\	_					
	Our recognition seems I II 'II	ا ما دادها	o +h -		and ~ ~+ !!	
Without Prejudice Dear Sir / Madam, Thank you for your email.  Ad 3rd party direct settlement SLZ6073X & your in				natter	and get back	

! 🌣	<u></u> 0	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	8
'	(i)	Lee,	TP Claim - Accident Involving GZ1097U and SLW4028G on 07/10/2020 along Ka	Мо	3 MB	•		
ŀ	Hi, For y	our kind	d assistance on TP's request on liability clearance. Regards, Lee Ming Yao, George	AIG (	Comple	ex Clair	ns Examiner	
		Chi	Re: TP Claim SMK2655K & SLS3993Y (CHINA) *** LKK REF: CC6/CTI20010772/ka3	Мо	227			
[	Dear Kha	ınchna	Please expedite it as our client is chasing after us. Thank you Regards, Grace Chir	n Mod	ern Au	tomoti	ve Pte Ltd	
		ivy.l	Accident involving SKN4949H and SGW5865J along ECP on 10.09.2014 - LKK R	Mo	477			
[	Dear Ash	er, Kin	dly scan us the discharge voucher to void any delay. Thank you. Best Regards, Ivy	/ Lwi   C	Claims	Depart	ment T 6262	
		Chri	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20004091MFSH/1 // ACCIDENT INVOLVING SH8896L	Mo	3 MB			
[	Dear Jasl	in, Liab	oility is clear. Pls proceed with Express Settlement. Regards Chris Lim Motor Claim	s Dept				
,	() Your Ref		SNM20D203646/SGK2176Y/CHUAKK / FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involvi e advised.	Mo	2 MB			
	[0]	Suh	Accident involving SLL541A against your insured SLD5020X(AIG) on 06/03/2020	Мо	3 MB			
ŀ	Hi Jasper		hed is the signed DV. Thanks & Regards Suhaimi Ong Service Executive					
	0	Ash	[MANDATE REQUEST] RE: OUR REF: SNM19D205118-PC7990R-THP-Accident In	Мо	990			
ŀ	Hi Irene,	We ref	er to the email below. We have offer and settled the case with third party with DV	return.	. We a	re in th	ne midst of	
		Kha	Letter Reference: CC4/AIG20007800/Gka3	Мо	62 KB			
	Dear Mr.	Richard	d, ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMF4056C & SMA4079M ON 27/07/2020 ALONG/AT BID	DEFORI	D ROAI	D TO P	ARAGON	
	0	Lee	ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ3347Z & GBG467B ALONG/AT LOYANG WAY TOWA	Мо	3 MB			
F	ΥI							
F	() =YI	Lee	ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ3347Z & GBG467B ALONG/AT LOYANG WAY TOWA	Мо	14			
	(i)	Teo	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SML159J vs SGU2987X (OI) on D.O.A.: 30/	Мо	2 MB			
1	This is a	secure,	encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅证	卖此信息	息・请:	开启附	件。 นี่คือก	
	0	Hor	Re: No OI GIA Report	Мо	102			
1	This is a	secure,	encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅证	卖此信息	息・请:	开启附	件 ∘ นี่คือก	
	0	Loi	SKS1039C, finalisation (Mit WIP: 57305)	Мо	554			
ŀ	Hi, Rasul,	, Kindly	confirm finalised amount at \$13,174.10. Thanks. Best Regards, Loi Ai Ting Cycle	& Carr	riage Si	ingapo	re • 209	
	0	Mei	LOD Re: Accident on 8/9/2020 involving SHC 4655Z & SKF 2715B (AlG's insure	Мо	5 MB			
[	Dear Sir ,	/ Madaı	m, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter	and ge	et back	to you	ı in due	
[	() Dear All,	Tan	LOD Re: Accident on 8/9/2020 involving SHC 4655Z & SKF 2715B (AIG's insure	Mo	5 MB			
	Q	Teo	RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SKV2225J vs GBH3464J (OI) on D.O.A.:	Мо	123			
7	This is a	secure,	encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅记	卖此信!	息 请:	开启附	件 ∘ นี่คือก	
	0	Ceci	SGY7358H & GBH4274J ON 24/2/20 *** LKK REF: CC4/EQI20005921/R1ga3	Мо	572			
\	WITHOU	T PREJU	JDICE Dear Suann, Our principal revert reply that they have another payment for N	Mova A	utomo	tive ar	nd have sent	
	Q	Hsi	LOD - SLN664T *LKK REF: CC4/AXA18016438/Kpa3	Мо	2 MB			
\	Without	Prejudio	ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, Thank you for your email. We confirm settlement at \$4,200.27	(all-in).	Please	e duly s	sign the	
	0	Loi	SDQ1191M, finalisation (Mit WIP: 57049)	Mo	667			
ŀ	Hi, Rasul,	, Kindly	confirm finalised amount at \$14,281.33. Thanks. Best Regards, Loi Ai Ting Cycle	& Carr	riage Si	ingapo	re • 209	
		•	Accident involving FBN5529L and SHC1422Z on 29/09/2020 // LKK Ref: CC4/III2	Мо	523			
[			g, Noted with thanks. Best Regards, Raymond Ban Hock Hin Co., Pte Ltd					
ļ	0		ACCIDENT BETWEEN SLV9912B $\&$ SJN6555J ON 06/06/2020 ALONG/AT BISHA					
[	Dear Mr.		Gomez, We refer to the above matter. We were informed by your workshop (Tan			your co	ounter claim	
	0		LOD INVOLVING - SGM7765D & SHC3184Y (INDIA) ON 03.07.2020 *** LKK REF:					
\	Without		ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, According to our principal payment had been processed. "Kind				gotiation	
			RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE S					
\	WITHOU		JDICE Dear Sirs/Mdm, Kindly let us have a copy of Police Investigation Result for c			Thank y	/OU.	
	<u>U</u>		SMJ5909P OD AIG		4 MB	TT == 0	/IL da	
7	This is a		encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅证			廾启附 <sup>·</sup>	1 ⊕ • นีคือก	
_			AIG REF: TP / 1383940754SG - (OI - SLV9912B ) MANDATE REQUEST		153			
ŀ	Ω.		ease proceed as proposed. Mandate approved in Merimen. Thanks. Best Regards,			AIG C	.omplex	
_	Ų		LOD - Our Ref: SMD90P and Your Ref: GBE 4638J (AXA) / DOA: 14-08-2020	Mo	9 MB			
E	SY EMAII		HOUT PREJUDICE					
_	. U		Accident involving SBS Transit bus SBS6670C and vehicle no: S1382R had taken	Мо	5 MB			
7	Talked to	: Li Miı	ng					

! 🌣 🗅	Ø	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	8
	0	Hsi	Accident involving SGR686T & SLG619L on 10/07/2020 - Your ref: CC4/LPC2000	Мо	2 MB			
With	out	Prejud	ice Hi Amanda, Thank you for your email. Kindly send back the original copy of DV	√ to us	(LKK)	for our	further	
	[0]	Sye	- SID 13910894 / OC 2794826269SG / Insured enquiry on TP claim - LKK REF CC	Мо	2 MB			
Dea	_	-	sually we will not give the entire set just some extraction from the report especially			ortion	Kind	
	_		SMA7829X OD CLAIM DOA:10.10.2020		15			
This			encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅证			开启附	件。 นี่คือก	
			. SNM20D203794/YM706H/THAMYL / FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving					
Dea	_		Please note that officer in charge for this case is Pauline Tham. Claim no. SNM20D20				MYL. Dear	
			LIABILITY - SLF3259C CLAIMING AGAINST SKZ1238H (EQ), DOA: 20/09/2020 ***					
With	out		ice Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that basing				atements	
			Incoming New Document for FBN5529L		50 KB			
BES	ΓRFO		G.NIVITHA LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	1110	30 112	•		
220			Incoming New Document for SGZ5454X	Mo	50 KB	ł		
RFS.	ΓRF		G.NIVITHA LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	1010	JU KL	,		
DLJ	I IVL		GBD2836Y GIA doa: 26.02.2020	140	85 KB	)		
Doa	r All		ews for offer. Thanks & Regards Ainee	IVIO	03 KE	)		
Dea	HII,			N 4 -	FO 1/10	,		
DEC.	r de/		Incoming New Document for SJB1515X G.NIVITHA LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	IVIO	50 KB	•		
DES	I KE							
II: D			<payment status=""> III Ref: MCT17051011 // LKK Ref: CC4/III17010371/KPB3Q2</payment>		55 KB			
HIP	riya, ດ		fer to the above matter. We have submitted all the relevant documents in Merimer			119. KI	ndly advise	
_	Ų		(URGENT) LOD for Vehicle Number SJW5706A DOA: 07/01/2020 *** LKK REF : C	Mo	728			
Dea	r Kha		, Please refer to attached signed DV. Thank you & Regards, Bel					
			LOD : ACCDT INVLG SLU7535A & SGP3580E(AIG) ON 11.01.2020	Мо	304			
WIT	HOU		UDICE Dear Sir/Madam, We refer to your email below.					
	Ų		LOD for vehicle SLK2460S / DOA: 03/04/2020		5 MB			
Dea	r Kha		, We accept settlement at global sum \$1400.00 (all-in). Please forward u the DV. T			legard:	s, Bel	
	Ų		PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SFM	Mo	15			
WIT	HOU	T PREJ	UDICE Dear Sirs/Mdm, Kindly let us have a copy of rental agreement. Thank you.					
			. SNM20D203758/C02/GBJ3832U/TANKL / FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Invol					
Dea	r Me		, We refer to your email below. We regret that our insured has yet to report the ac			ill writ	e to insured	
	U	,	FINALISE - SLN8886S (MIT) / TP CHINA TAIPING /DOA: 06/05/2020		1 MB			
Hi R	asul,	Attac	hed file for your kind reference. Kindly confirm finalize amount at \$ 2,649.32 after G	SST Be	st Reg	ards, J	oJo Cheng	
	Ų	Ad	3rd party claim (DOA : 07/10/2020)	Мо	2 MB			
Talk	ed to	: Calv	<u>in</u>					
	0	Pau	. SNM20D203543/GBH8597B/THAMYL / FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involvi	Мо	2 MB			
[Cor	ıfide	ntial] l	Hi Su Li Insured report attached for your view.					
		Hsi	Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (12/10/2020)	Мо	65 KB	}		
Hi S	unda	ri, We	refer to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supporting	ng doc	s in Me	erimen	for your	
		Hsi	Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (12/10/2020)	Мо	62 KB	3		
Hi S	herir	ni, We	refer to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supporting	g docs	in Me	rimen 1	or your	
	0	Clai	. LOD for SHC1996J - DOA 09/06/2020 - FCI	Мо	4 MB			
Dea	r Kha	ncha,	please find video footage as per your request, looking forward to the closure for thi	s case	as soo	nest. T	hanks &	
		Aun	SOM02P34_[TP REF:SMJ631Y] _Accident Involving <fbf8475e &="" smj631y="">_alo</fbf8475e>	Мо	315			
Dea	r Jas	per Re	fer to the above matter. We have been sending you reminders regards to this case	but ho	wever	, there	is no	
		Jasli	ACCIDENT INVOLVING ES555G & SBY8900U ALONG/AT U-TURN OF BUKIT TIM	Мо	82 KB	3		
Our	Ref:	CC6/A	IG20010722/Ups3 LOW KA CHOON KEVIN – BY EMAIL ONLY					
			. [EXPRESS SETTLEMENT via LKK] RE: PROPOSAL ON LIABILITY [Express Settleme	Mo	145			
Dea	r Jia		e refer to your below email. We agree to your recommendations on liability and ple			with Ex	press	
_ 30			FINAL REVISION - SMD6042P - TP AIG - SURVEYED 15 AUG 19		60 KB			
WIT	НΩП		UDICE Dear JB, Confirm repair cost of \$9346.40 @5 days of repairs. Kindly submit				arv action	
7 7 1 1	<u></u>		OD CLAIM FOR SMS 8841 H ON 7/10/2020		3 MB		,	
	⊎ r Sir		tructed by our client, please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SMS 8841H (Exce					
Dan		~> 1115	structed by our cheft, please proceed to repair the hisured vehicle sivis 664 IT (Exce	∪دډ دد	U/ ).			
Dea	JII,		. [EXPRESS SETTLEMENT via LKK] RE: VERY URGENT SURVEY/PRI D20003694MFS	Ma	201			

	0	Fr	Subject	Re	Size Ca	Mention	8
	0	QA	Reports closed on 9-11 Oct 2020 (for submission / e-mail) (DS)	Мо	184		
Dear	All,	Please	be informed that the cases listed in the attachment are those closed case for your	further	r action. B	est Regards,	
		Celi	New message for service request 177920, vehicle number SMR6754U	Мо	50 KB		
Best	Rega	rds, C	eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd				
		Celi	New message for service request 183685, vehicle number SMG8645X	Мо	50 KB		
Best	Rega		eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd				
			New message for service request 177798, vehicle number SLR7329U	Мо	50 KB		
Best	Rega		eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd				
			Service appointment in Vendor Portal: claim S0M02V7U for vehicle SGZ3748L	Mο	49 KB		
Best	Rega		eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd				
	- 3		Incoming New Document for SLK7534E	Mο	50 KB		
BEST	REG		G.NIVITHA LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		505		
			#9586861129SG004#023# Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 95	Mo	121		
Hi Sı	ıli		s for the referral. Hi Kat, Please be informed that 9586861129SG-004 was already			in the system	
111 30	и LI,		REMINDER - 3: REQUEST OF SURVEY REPORT-OUR REF:D20003162MFSH;ACCI			iii tile system.	
Dear	Sir/N		Thank you for the email. Dear Jia Le, Kindly Assist	IVIO	טא פט		
Dear	311/11			140	120		
Door	Laclin		#1493506740SG004#023# Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 14 nks for the referral. The OIC for this matter is Wilson and he has acted on it. Best R			is Chow AIG	
Dear	_		SJP8156D CLAIMING AGAINST SMA7090J DOA 25.09.20		9 MB	13 CHEW AIG	
\	0					a alasa sasa	
VVITN	0		te Hi Su Li Contents noted with thanks. We look forward to hearing from you soo			a close case,	
Б.	_		OD CLAIM FOR SLU 5949 C ON 8/10/2020	Mo	2 MB		
Dear			ed with thanks. BEST REGARDS G.NIVITHA LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd				
- "	_		SHD3314J claims against your insured SMF6504M	Мо	1 MB		
Talke		: Mr.Li					
	_		LOD SLG5786D / Your Ref : SH6929P (FC)		2 MB		
With	out P	rejudi	ce Dear Sir / Madam, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will lo	ook int	o the matt	er and get back	
unday							
			Your Ref: SML159J //LKK Ref: Our Ref: CC4/AIG20010763/Gpa3 [ACCIDENT INV	Sun	56 KB		
Your	Ref:	SML15					
			Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (24/09/2020)		138		
Hi DI	hanya	a, We	refe to our below email. Kindly advise the payment status for this both cases. Than	ks. S/I	N TP vehic	le No. D.O.A	
	U		Your Ref: SJK1125R // LKK Ref: CC4/III20008873/Upa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING S				
With	out P	rejudi	ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, Thank you for your acceptance. Please duly sign the DV enclose	sed an	d return to	gether with the	
		Hsi	GBD4537Y //LKK Ref: CC4/III20010354/Eba3	Sun	3 MB		
Hi M	r Me	ka, We	e will check and get back to you. Hi Jasper, FYNA, CC4/III20010354/Eba3 Best Reg	jards,	Hsiao Tong	g, Chew   Case	
		Bry	OI GIA Report when assign to AIG IA	Sun	85 KB		
Dear	Surv	ey / CS	Handlers and Admin Below email is for your reference. TAT for liability assessme	ent and	DS email	to TP repairers	
ast Week							
ast Week	0	Pau	SNM20D203210/GBK796E/THAMYL / FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involvin	Sat	1 MB		
	_		SNM20D203210/GBK796E/THAMYL / FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involvin i Mei Kwan Insured report attached for your view	Sat	1 MB		
	fiden	tial] H	i Mei Kwan Insured report attached for your view				
[Con	fiden ()	tial] H ray	i Mei Kwan Insured report attached for your view Accident involving FBP4375J & GW8893H on 31/03/2020 - Oref: 19/20/20/VC05	Sat	2 MB	s by email as	
[Con	fiden ()	tial] H ray nchna,	i Mei Kwan Insured report attached for your view  Accident involving FBP4375J & GW8893H on 31/03/2020 - Oref: 19/20/20/VC05  We refer to our Letter of Demand dated 03/09/2020. Appreciate for you to revert	Sat with tl	2 MB he DV to u	s by email as	
[Con	fiden () Khar	tial] H ray nchna, Kon	i Mei Kwan Insured report attached for your view  Accident involving FBP4375J & GW8893H on 31/03/2020 - Oref: 19/20/20/VC05  We refer to our Letter of Demand dated 03/09/2020. Appreciate for you to revert  LKK REF: CC6/CTI20002592/Kka3 *** RE: LOD - Accident Involving GBF2595G an	Sat with tl	2 MB he DV to u 273	-	-
[Con	fiden ① Khar	tial] H ray nchna, Kon R Hi K	i Mei Kwan Insured report attached for your view  Accident involving FBP4375J & GW8893H on 31/03/2020 - Oref: 19/20/20/VC05  We refer to our Letter of Demand dated 03/09/2020. Appreciate for you to revert  LKK REF: CC6/CTI20002592/Kka3 *** RE: LOD - Accident Involving GBF2595G an hanchna, We regret to say that to-date we have yet receive any offer and reply fro	Sat with tl Sat m you	2 MB he DV to u 273 r side. Ma	-	i
[Con Dear	fiden  ()  Khar  INDE	ray nchna, Kon R Hi K	i Mei Kwan Insured report attached for your view  Accident involving FBP4375J & GW8893H on 31/03/2020 - Oref: 19/20/20/VC05  We refer to our Letter of Demand dated 03/09/2020. Appreciate for you to revert  LKK REF: CC6/CTI20002592/Kka3 *** RE: LOD - Accident Involving GBF2595G an hanchna, We regret to say that to-date we have yet receive any offer and reply fro  OUR REF: SNM19D200994C02/SJX7073Z/adeline- Direct Settlement - Accident I	Sat with the Sat m you Sat	2 MB he DV to u 273 r side. Ma 2 MB	y we know what	i
[Con Dear	fiden  ()  Khar  INDE  ()  REF -	ray nchna, Kon R Hi K Alfr CC6/C	i Mei Kwan Insured report attached for your view  Accident involving FBP4375J & GW8893H on 31/03/2020 - Oref: 19/20/20/VC05  We refer to our Letter of Demand dated 03/09/2020. Appreciate for you to revert  LKK REF: CC6/CTI20002592/Kka3 *** RE: LOD - Accident Involving GBF2595G an hanchna, We regret to say that to-date we have yet receive any offer and reply fro  OUR REF: SNM19D200994C02/SJX7073Z/adeline- Direct Settlement - Accident I TI19003343/Kea3 CTI REF - SNM19D200994C02/SJX7073Z/chgnpw Dear Sirs It is	Sat with the Sat m you Sat s noted	2 MB he DV to u 273 r side. Ma 2 MB d that Insu	y we know what	i.
[Con Dear  REM LKK I	fiden    O	ray nchna, Kon R Hi K Alfr CC6/C	i Mei Kwan Insured report attached for your view  Accident involving FBP4375J & GW8893H on 31/03/2020 - Oref: 19/20/20/VC05  We refer to our Letter of Demand dated 03/09/2020. Appreciate for you to revert  LKK REF: CC6/CTI20002592/Kka3 *** RE: LOD - Accident Involving GBF2595G an hanchna, We regret to say that to-date we have yet receive any offer and reply fro  OUR REF: SNM19D200994C02/SJX7073Z/adeline- Direct Settlement - Accident I  TI19003343/Kea3 CTI REF - SNM19D200994C02/SJX7073Z/chgnpw Dear Sirs It is  DS Claim for SMK156Y / SKQ3002E doa 11/7/2019 [External Confidential]	Sat with the Sat m you Sat s noted	2 MB he DV to u 273 r side. Ma 2 MB d that Insu	y we know what	i .
[Con Dear REM LKK I	fiden    O	ray nchna, Kon R Hi K Alfr CC6/C Ng ned sig	i Mei Kwan Insured report attached for your view  Accident involving FBP4375J & GW8893H on 31/03/2020 - Oref: 19/20/20/VC05  We refer to our Letter of Demand dated 03/09/2020. Appreciate for you to revert  LKK REF: CC6/CTI20002592/Kka3 *** RE: LOD - Accident Involving GBF2595G an hanchna, We regret to say that to-date we have yet receive any offer and reply fro  OUR REF: SNM19D200994C02/SJX7073Z/adeline- Direct Settlement - Accident I  TI19003343/Kea3 CTI REF - SNM19D200994C02/SJX7073Z/chgnpw Dear Sirs It is  DS Claim for SMK156Y / SKQ3002E doa 11/7/2019 [External Confidential]  ned DV. Please let us have the payment soonest possible. Thank you. Best Regard	Sat with the Sat m you Sat s noted Sat ds Ng	2 MB he DV to u 273 r side. Ma 2 MB d that Insu 622 Li Ting Cu	y we know what	i
[Con Dear I REM LKK I	fiden  () () () () () () () () () () () () ()	ray nchna, Kon R Hi K Alfr CC6/C Ng hed sig	i Mei Kwan Insured report attached for your view  Accident involving FBP4375J & GW8893H on 31/03/2020 - Oref: 19/20/20/VC05 We refer to our Letter of Demand dated 03/09/2020. Appreciate for you to revert  LKK REF: CC6/CTI20002592/Kka3 *** RE: LOD - Accident Involving GBF2595G an hanchna, We regret to say that to-date we have yet receive any offer and reply fro  OUR REF: SNM19D200994C02/SJX7073Z/adeline- Direct Settlement - Accident I TI19003343/Kea3 CTI REF - SNM19D200994C02/SJX7073Z/chgnpw Dear Sirs It is  DS Claim for SMK156Y / SKQ3002E doa 11/7/2019 [External Confidential]  ned DV. Please let us have the payment soonest possible. Thank you. Best Regard  MCt20060224 //LKK Ref: CC4/III20007175/R1bs3	Sat with the Sat myou Sat s noted Sat ds Ng Sat	2 MB he DV to u 273 r side. Ma 2 MB d that Insu 622 Li Ting Cu 125	y we know what red has Istomer Service	ī
[Con Dear REM LKK I	fiden  () () () () () () () () () () () () ()	ray nchna, Kon R Hi K Alfr CC6/C Ng hed sig Hsi ka, We	Accident involving FBP4375J & GW8893H on 31/03/2020 - Oref: 19/20/20/VC05  We refer to our Letter of Demand dated 03/09/2020. Appreciate for you to revert  LKK REF: CC6/CTI20002592/Kka3 *** RE: LOD - Accident Involving GBF2595G an hanchna, We regret to say that to-date we have yet receive any offer and reply fro  OUR REF: SNM19D200994C02/SJX7073Z/adeline- Direct Settlement - Accident I  TI19003343/Kea3 CTI REF - SNM19D200994C02/SJX7073Z/chgnpw Dear Sirs It is  DS Claim for SMK156Y / SKQ3002E doa 11/7/2019 [External Confidential]  med DV. Please let us have the payment soonest possible. Thank you. Best Regard  MCt20060224 //LKK Ref: CC4/III20007175/R1bs3  e will check and get back to you. Hi Jasper, FYNA, Thanks. Best Regards, Hsiao To	Sat with the Sat m you Sat s noted Sat ds Ng Sat ong, Ch	2 MB he DV to u 273 r side. Ma 2 MB d that Insu 622 Li Ting Cu 125 new   Case	y we know what red has Istomer Service	
[Con Dear REM LKK I Hi A	INDE  REF -  O  Attach	ray nchna, Kon R Hi K Alfr CC6/C Ng hed sig Hsi ka, We	Accident involving FBP4375J & GW8893H on 31/03/2020 - Oref: 19/20/20/VC05  We refer to our Letter of Demand dated 03/09/2020. Appreciate for you to revert  LKK REF: CC6/CTI20002592/Kka3 *** RE: LOD - Accident Involving GBF2595G an hanchna, We regret to say that to-date we have yet receive any offer and reply fro  OUR REF: SNM19D200994C02/SJX7073Z/adeline- Direct Settlement - Accident I TI19003343/Kea3 CTI REF - SNM19D200994C02/SJX7073Z/chgnpw Dear Sirs It is  DS Claim for SMK156Y / SKQ3002E doa 11/7/2019 [External Confidential]  med DV. Please let us have the payment soonest possible. Thank you. Best Regard  MCt20060224 //LKK Ref: CC4/III20007175/R1bs3  e will check and get back to you. Hi Jasper, FYNA, Thanks. Best Regards, Hsiao To  «Vic Case>Report Send Back Alerts - SHB7566H (TP) //LKK Ref: CC3/AIG170061	Sat with the Sat myou Sat s noted Sat ds Ng Sat ong, Ch Sat	2 MB he DV to u 273 r side. Ma 2 MB d that Insu 622 Li Ting Cu 125 ew   Case 79 KB	y we know what red has istomer Service Handler LKK	i
Dear REM LKK I Hi A	INDE  REF -  O  Attach	ray nchna, Kon R Hi K Alfr CC6/C Ng ned sig Hsi ka, We Hsi	Accident involving FBP4375J & GW8893H on 31/03/2020 - Oref: 19/20/20/VC05  We refer to our Letter of Demand dated 03/09/2020. Appreciate for you to revert  LKK REF: CC6/CTI20002592/Kka3 *** RE: LOD - Accident Involving GBF2595G an hanchna, We regret to say that to-date we have yet receive any offer and reply fro  OUR REF: SNM19D200994C02/SJX7073Z/adeline- Direct Settlement - Accident I TI19003343/Kea3 CTI REF - SNM19D200994C02/SJX7073Z/chgnpw Dear Sirs It is  DS Claim for SMK156Y / SKQ3002E doa 11/7/2019 [External Confidential]  ned DV. Please let us have the payment soonest possible. Thank you. Best Regard  MCt20060224 //LKK Ref: CC4/III20007175/R1bs3  e will check and get back to you. Hi Jasper, FYNA, Thanks. Best Regards, Hsiao To <vic case="">Report Send Back Alerts - SHB7566H (TP) //LKK Ref: CC3/AIG170061 d for further handling. Best Regards, Hsiao Tong, Chew   Case Handler LKK Auto (</vic>	Sat with the Sat myou Sat s noted Sat ds Ng Sat ang, Ch Sat Consul	2 MB he DV to u 273 r side. Ma 2 MB d that Insu 622 Li Ting Cu 125 lew   Case 79 KB tants Pte L	y we know what red has istomer Service Handler LKK	:
[Con Dear I REM LKK I Hi A Hi M	fiden  O  Khar  INDE  O  REF -  O  Attach	ray nchna, Kon R Hi K Alfr CC6/C Ng ned sig Hsi ka, We Hsi reopen Hsi	Accident involving FBP4375J & GW8893H on 31/03/2020 - Oref: 19/20/20/VC05  We refer to our Letter of Demand dated 03/09/2020. Appreciate for you to revert  LKK REF: CC6/CTI20002592/Kka3 *** RE: LOD - Accident Involving GBF2595G an hanchna, We regret to say that to-date we have yet receive any offer and reply fro  OUR REF: SNM19D200994C02/SJX7073Z/adeline- Direct Settlement - Accident I TI19003343/Kea3 CTI REF - SNM19D200994C02/SJX7073Z/chgnpw Dear Sirs It is  DS Claim for SMK156Y / SKQ3002E doa 11/7/2019 [External Confidential]  med DV. Please let us have the payment soonest possible. Thank you. Best Regard  MCt20060224 //LKK Ref: CC4/III20007175/R1bs3  e will check and get back to you. Hi Jasper, FYNA, Thanks. Best Regards, Hsiao To  «Vic Case>Report Send Back Alerts - SHB7566H (TP) //LKK Ref: CC3/AIG170061	Sat with the Sat myou Sat s noted Sat ds Ng Sat ong, Ch Sat Consul Sat	2 MB he DV to u 273 r side. Ma 2 MB d that Insu 622 Li Ting Cu 125 new   Case 79 KB ttants Pte L 79 KB	y we know what red has istomer Service Handler LKK	t

! 🌣 🛭	0 (	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	٧
		Ceci	Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBE 742S (OI : LPC - TBA) AND SHD 9624	Sat	3 MB	•	•	
Lo	npac	, Ref: TBA						
	ĺ	Lkk	Ap-22058924	Sat	96 KB	1		
hxl	_	, plxkax						
	ĺ		SNM20D203784/SME5612X/TAYHP / FW: 50112871 / SHB4822M / TP SME5612	Sat	1 MB			
De	ar Sir.		LKK), We refer to the above captioned matter. Please assist to get your surveyors t			DING A	UTOMOTIVE	
			SMM4765C - FINALIZATION OF COR		182			
Hi	Rona	d Plea	se assist Thanks n Regards Catherine Chua Insurance Claims Executive					
			S0M02TKK_OD_MV_SLR1946C _DOL: 09.09.2020	Fri	270			
De	ar all		lp me check MV for this vehicle. Thanks. Regards Khor Saw Theng (Ms) Manager	, Moto	r Clain	ns AXA	A Insurance	
	(i	Mei	LOI TO BE MAIL ON 09102020	Fri	1 MB			
DC	)NE	Thank y	ou. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
		Kha	CLOSE ON 9/10/2020	Fri	47 KB			
De	ar all,							
	(	Su	SKL3313J CLAIMING AGAINST SHD9475M DOA:05.08.2020	Fri	5 MB			
Wi	thout	Prejudi	ce Dear Sir / Madam, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will lo	ook int	o the r	natter	and get back	
		Su	Direct Settlement - Accident Involving YM 706H (OI : CTI - TBA) and SHD 4947B	Fri	2 MB			
De	ar Sir	/ Mada	m, We refer to the above matter. We have received a new assignment from M/s B	IFROST	AUTC	PTE L	TD on a WP	
			PRS FOR our client's vehicle SHD 4947 B and your insured's vehicle YM 706 H o					
Wi	thout	Prejudi	ce Dear Sir/Madam, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that we are	e curre	ntly pe	nding	for our	
		Poo	Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (28/07/2020)	Fri	359			
De	ar Aic	la, Clair	m was processed on 2/10/2020. Still awaiting DBS transmission. Daniel Pooi Motor	- & Wc	rk Inju	ry Clai	ms	
			MS FIRST CAPITAL - Submission of Third Party Direct Settlement, Y/R: D2000337	Fri	1 MB			
De			Ok noted thanks. Warmest Regards, Cslim					
	_	, , ,	FINAL REVISION - EU702M - TP AIG - SURVEYED 18 AUG 20		445			
Hi	Adria		l, Revised estimate, photographs is attached. Please confirm repair cost of \$5561.3			of repa	irs. Your	
			SPAM-MED: FW: SPAM-LOW: RE: OUR REF: 202003-049-9 // SLL1992A *** LKK					
De	ar Jas		e regret that we are unable to accept settlement offer of \$8123.30 Our client is driv				99cc and we	
			FILE CLOSED ON 09/10/2020	Fri	47 KB			
Hi,	Encl		e list of cases need to close.		07::			
1.1*	D a		MANDATE REPORT ON 09/10/2020		87 KB			
HI	ر kepo		Please find below cases to type report for mandate approval. LKK REF_TP VEH_NO					
\ A /:	thaut		SGD3820B   GBF8128H LTA SEARCH		2 MB	2		
VVI	riout		ce Dear Apple, Thank you for your email. We are checking with AIG, will get back			I.		
Do	ar Ma		SNM20D202849/SJK6370R/LEWLC / FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving We attached herewith insured accident report for your reference. Thank you.	ГП	1 IVIB			
De	ا ۱۷۱۶		SJQ8249P CLAIMING AGAINST SKV6079M DOA 25.08.2020 *** LKK REF: CC6/Al	Eri	Q M / D			
\//i	یا thout		ce Hi Mei Kwan Contents noted with thanks. We look forward to hearing from you			offer f	or a close	
VVI	_		SURVEY PAYMENT FOR 3 CASES ON 09.10.20		1 MB	JIICI I	01 d cl03c	
\//i	-		ce Dear Chew Lian Please refer to the attachment for survey payment via GIRO (3			on 09 '	10.20 Hone	
V V I			Our Ref : D20003773MFSH / Your Ref : SKX4822L / Accident involving SHD6937			00.		
De	یا ar Asl		ached herewith the LOD from TP for your reference. Pls note that this is under Exp			nt. Re	gards Chris	
	, 101		COUNTER OFFER - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKW 6568 M & SLA 4695 X ON 27/2/				J	
De	ar Bei		Ve refer our conversation last week, any update on settlement? Best Regards, Kee			s Advis	or Premium	
			. TP Claim GBJ1594U & GBG8835U (EQ) LKK REF : CC6/EQI20009006/gs3		4 MB			
WI			JDICE Dear Grace, Thanks for your acceptance. Kindly note that NO DV is required			ter. Ki	ndly email us	
		1	ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKV 7011B AND SHA 351L ALONG ALEXANDRA RD (GA				,	
Wi	thout		ce Dear Nicole, We refer to the above matter. For loss value, our surveyor recomm			ınt at S	510,000.00.	
			SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20004089MFSH/1		308			
Kir	_	,	elow email. Wksp say not doing direct so this is SUR case. BEST REGARDS G.NIVIT			Consu	ıltants Pte	
	-		PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – GZ1097U vs SLW4028G (OI) on D.O.A.: 07/					
	_	,	Yin Siew					
Tal	ked t	U , KUII						
Ta	ked t		SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20004091MFSH/1	Fri	252			

! 🌣 🗅 📵 Fr Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	8
	Fri	2 MB			
Talked to : Ms. Loke					
darl RE: SLN 4036E FINALIZED CALCULATE ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT UPDATED 27.12	Fri	363			
Dear Khancha, I have sent you the signed Authorization letter last July 2020 after you replied in ou	r many	follow	ups I	have	
Ceci FILE CLOSED ON 09102020	Fri	73 KB			
9/10/2020 TPV NO TP WRKSHP DOA FINAL SETTLEMENT AMT INSURER REF					
	Fri	10			
Without Prejudice Dear Jia Le, Hereby attached accident footage and scene photos. Your insured	failed t	o stop	in tim	e, colliding	
${ m 0}$ Ass PRS FOR our client's vehicle SHD 4947 B and your insured's vehicle YM 706 H o	Fri	2 MB			
Without Prejudice Dear Sir/ Mdm, We refer to the above matter. We represent our client, Siah Ak	Lay, to	o notify	you c	of the	
Dear Sir / Madam, We refer to the above matter. Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If so	, kindl	y let us	have	a copy of	
Zuh Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (09/10/2020)	Fri				
Noted HT Best Regards Aida Samsuri Motor & Work Injury Claims Dept India International Insura					
Without Prejudice Dear Sirs/Mdm, Thank you for acceptance. Please duly sign the DV enclosed ar			ument	to us (LKK)	
	Fri				
Hi Shirley and all, Revised estimate and photographs is attached. Please confirm repair cost of \$15			lays. Y	our early	
□ Ad SNM20D203546/SMU2922L/TAYHP / FW: Aston Martin DBS - OD Claim Under		4 MB			
Dear Irene, Noted with thanks. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
Jia FILE CLOSED ON 09/10/2020 Hi,	Fri	56 KB			
Mei Direct Settlement - Accident Involving PA8513P (OI : CTI - TBA) and SHC5601Y (	Fri	3 MB			
Dear Sirs/ Madam, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle SHC 5601Y at M/s			ito Ser	vices Pte Itd	
Su New Case		62 KB	100 501	vices i te Eta	
Hi FYNA. LKK REF TP VEH REMARKS	111	OZ KD			
Su Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 9586861129SG *** LKK REF: CC	Fri	70 KB			
Dear Sir / Madam, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle FJ 300K on 07/10/			arty bo	dily injury	
	Fri			, , ,	
Dear Kee Siang, Any updates from your client. Best Regards, Veron Chen   Case Handler LKK Auto	o Consi	ultants	Pte Ltd	d	
ijiay FINAL REVISION - SKE290Y - OD AIG - SURVEYED 24 JUL 20	Fri				
Hi Dennis and all, Revised estimate is attached. Please confirm repair cost of \$10,004.48 @ 8 days	exclud	le 1 su	nday \	our early	
	Fri	2 MB			
Claim No: D20003694MFSH					
	Fri	6 MB			
Hi Khanchna, Attached our estimate, report and PIR. Pls update us asap. Thank you. Rgds June (	Cheng	Ное М	otor Pt	te Ltd	
U CHL GBK6386R CLAIMING AGAINST SJT5473L (Budget Direct) DOA: 08.10.2020	Fri	897			
Without Prejudice Hi Summer, As mentioned above, we have selected your good surveyor firm to	survey	our cli	ent vel	nicle	
	Fri				
WITHOUT PREJUDICE Dear Sir/Mdm We refer to our LOD dated 21/07/20 below. Please let us have			oones	t. Thank	
	Fri				
Hi Kenneth, FCI officer is asking for comments on damage consistency. The attached video is from			taxi dis	pute no	
Hsi Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (09/10/2020)	Fri				
Hi Sundari, We refer to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supporting			rimen 1	for your	
Hsi Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (09/10/2020)		62 KB			
Hi Dhanya, We refer to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supporting			rimen 1	for your	
				14	
Dear Chris, We enclosed herewith TP LOD for your perusal. Thank you. Best Regards, Mei Kwan			Auto C	onsultants	
Jas LIABILITY / SH6533Y / OUR REF: SLA8808L *** LKK REF: CC4/III20009760/Uba3	Fri				
WITHOUT PREJUDICE Dear Sirs/Madam, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that be			iccider	ΙΤ	
			4-	to al	
Dear Sir / Madam, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter			to you	in due	
U Seb LOD SLC2565R F/C SHA2136D accident on 08/08/2020 at 2230hrs	Fri				
Dear Sir / Ma'am, The following file attachment is LOD for SLC2565R for your settlement. Do have	your re	eply so	on to s	settle the	

	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	۲
	Ad	Service appointment in Vendor Portal: claim S0M02V7U for vehicle SGZ3748L	Fri	41 KB		-	
Hi, Kind	ly assist						
0	Hor	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SJN8545A vs SML5983M (OI) on D.O.A.: 0	Fri	130			
This is a	secure,	encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅	卖此信!	<b>急・请</b> :	开启附	件。 นี่คือก	
	Wo	PAYMENT STATUS FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SLG6292E & SCG5522E ON 21.3.20	Fri	1 MB			
Dear Jas	per, Ple	ease advise payment status for this claims ,Thank you. Thanks and Best Regards, M	1eiy In:	surance	e Servi	ce Advisor	
	Wo	OFFER + DV REQUEST- FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SMJ1452R & SDH8381H ON 7	Fri	1,00			
Dear Jas	per, An	y update on mandate approval? Could I have an offer or DV for this claims. App	reciated	d your	kind a	ction on this	
	Jia	SID & clm nO 1156408723SG - insd asking if he can view tp vdeo	Fri	319			
Hi Varsh	a, We h	nave spoken to insured that the TP video shows his vehicle encroached into TP's lar	ne. The	liability	y is do	wn against	
0	Mot	LIABILITY / SH6533Y / OUR REF: SLA8808L	Fri	4 MB			
Dear Sirs	, Pleas	e assist. Best Regards, Gabriel Wee					
	Jasli	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20004073MFSH/1 // ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD3039	Fri	124			
Dear Vic	We ref	er to the above matter.					
0	Jas	Your Ref: SKL5020R *Our Ref: CC4/LPC19006093/Eha3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING S	Fri	426			
Without	Prejudi	ce Dear Sir/ Madam, We refer to your below email. Please be informed that we a	e curre	ntly ge	enerati	ng report to	
	Ceci	[EXTERNAL] Re: Fwd: Request for 3rd party claims survey YP2812E Claims again	Fri	327			
Without	Prejudi	ce Dear Susan, We are pleased to offer G/S \$4400.00 (all-in). Kindly confirm acce	ptance	. Than	ks "Pl	ease note	
0	Ad	TP survey for vehicle no: SMU6499R	Fri	5 MB			
Talked to	: Karer	1					
0	Ad	SLB6106L OD AIG (VEHICLE IN WORKSHOP) URGENT FOR SURVEY	Fri	5 MB			
Dear Sir/	Madam	n, Thank you for the assignment. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Co	onsulta	nts Pte	Ltd		
0	sm	SJQ8249P CLAIMING AGAINST SKV6079M DOA 25.08.2020	Fri	8 MB			
Without	Prejudi	ce Hi all Enclosed LOD and supporting documents for your reference. We look fo	rward t	o hear	ing fro	m you soon	
	Jia	OUR REF: SNM19D204059C02/6-PC7946U-THP - Direct Settlement - Accident I	Fri	113			
Dear Sirs	/Madar	m, We refer to the below email dated on 11/03/2020. Kindly let us have your appr	oval/in	structio	on as t	hird party is	
		ENQUIRY OF LIABILITY - GBE8790A LKK REF : CC4/AIG20010839/Kps3		87 KB			
Without	Prejudi	ce Dear Sir/Madam, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that we are	e curre	ntly pe	nding	for our	
		SID 14350198 & clm no 8829853018SG - pls ctc insd on the TP claim		644			
Hi Varsh		call OI and inform him to head straight down to AWS. He say he will do so after lu					
		Accdt involving GBK1682T & SMH552C on 8 October 2020 @ 06:50hrs At/Along	. Fri	1 MB			
Dear Me		per our surveyor, COR around \$15K. Thanks					
11, 114,		sid 14351690 & 1679314127SG - insd dispute on the lob		100			
HI LKK,		t to ctc insd by today as she dispute on the LOB. Pls ctc her @ 96385893. Tq Vars					
Ų		**SPAM** RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 5907U AND SMB 1415R ON 08/09/20					
Dear Kha		Our hirer have signed the mutual agreement form with SMRT. Kindly note that SM			ed on	settlement	
D 6:		OUR REF : SNM20D200936/YP7347Z/CBS - RE: LOD for SMR3794Z Your ref: YP			D: 1		
Dear Sir/		We accepted the offer. Kindly send us the DV. Thank you. Best Regards, Vronica			o Pte L	td Blk 8 Sin	
Ų		Finalisation - SMB54E (BUS/09/20/5024) - NTUC		426	, , ,	1.	
HI Sun P		ched herewith our copy of the bus repair estimate for the case. Our finalised amo				working days	_
D D		New message for service request 149859, vehicle number YP2812E	Fri	50 KB			
везт кед		eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		50 KB			_
D + D		New message for service request 176037, vehicle number SCR1J	Fri	50 KB			
Best Reg		eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
112.77		SID 14348025 & clm noz 2301727086SG - insd dispute tp claim		235		1.0	
HI Varsh		nave spoken to Insured -Mr. Alvin and will update him accordingly. Thank you. Bes			ianchr	ia  Case	
D 11 1		Final Reminder (14 days notice): LOD SLJ2624S / Your Ref: SJM36K (TP-EQ) //L			/ / / 11 •	m) to ==#11	
0		g, We rejected your offer. In order to wrap up the case amicably, we propose to se			- (All-I	ii) to settle	_
Daar Shi		LOD - FINAL REVISION - SKG3673X - OD AIG - SURVEYED 30 OCT 19		1 MB	منا ،	ما ما ما ما ما	
Dear Shi		tached LOD for your perusal. We will submit over original documents by hand to A				a IOOK OUT	_
This me!		No OI GIA Report	rrı	58 KB			
inis maii		ciated with:	г.:	2 1 45			
	Eric	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20004053MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT	FrI	2 MB			

🌣 🗅 🛭 Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	8
① Clai.	LOD - FINAL REVISION - SLG3233X - OD AIG - SURVEYED 05MAR2020 RE-SUR F	ri	1 MB			
Dear Shirley, A	ttached LOD for your perusal. We will submit over original documents by hand to Adr	rian.	Kindly	keep	a look out	
Ũ Clai.	OD CLAIM FOR SME 3816 M ON 7/10/2020 F	ri	3 MB			
Dear all, Attac	ed is the estimate for your reference. Best Regards, Syafiq Claims Admin Assistant	Premi	um Aı	ıtomo	biles Pte Ltd	
₩ Û Vic .	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20004073MFSH/1 // ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD3039 F	ri	3 MB			
Dear Jaslin, Ple	ase find attached IV GIA report as requested. Thank you. Kind Regards, Vic Sanghila	n Mo	otor Cl	aim D	epartment	
Wo.	[EXT] RE: LONG OVERDUE PAYMENT STATUS FOR ACCIDENT INVOLVING F	ri	2 MB			
Dear Khanchna	Noted and please help to expedite ,Thank you. Thanks and Best Regards, Meiy Ins	uranc	e Serv	ice Ad	visor	
Ũ Ash.	SPAM-LOW: RE: OUR REF: SMN7614E YOUR REF: GBH9211H PRE REPAIR INSP F	ri	2 MB			
Hi Andrew, W	acknowledge your email below. We will process to prepare our report to seek for ap	prova	al. Tha	nk Yo	u. Best	
sm .	SJH1464C CLAIMING AGAINST GBG1206G DOA 20.08.2020 F	ri	1 MB			
Without Prejuc	ce Hi Asher Contents noted with thanks. We look forward to hearing from you soon	n for a	close	case,	thanks.	
Vic .	PRI: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20002385MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT F	ri	217			
	Please refer to below link for the video footage.					
0	<del>-</del>	ri	633			
0	ce Dear Sir / Madam, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will loo			natter	and get back	
0		ri				
_	assist on the MV request below. Thank you! Regards Peter Wang   Specialist, Motor			artme	nt AXA	
0	GBC1329G CLAIMING AGAINST GBB5751Z DOA:04.08.2020 *** LKK REF: CC6/Q F					
0	ce Hi Admin Please kindly advise your offer and revert for a close case, thanks. Rega			Chono	ı SM	
0	EXPRESS SETTLEMENT VIA LKK - Accident Involving SHC8368B (OI : FCI - D2000 F			009	,	
_	We refer to the subject matter. It was reported that Insured driver (with stop line) tur			road		
0	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ri		Toda.		
_	ached herewith our copy of the bus repair estimate for the case. Our finalised amour			) @ 2 v	working days	
0	·	ri		/ @ 2	working days	
0	UDICE Dear Lily, Please e-mail the DV back to us. Thank you. "Kindly note that this			hetw	een narties	
	SCR21J CLAIMING AGAINST GBD3173U DOA:01.08.2020 *** LKK REF:CC4/ASM2 F			Detw	ceri parties	
	ce - gentle reminder Hi Jasper Please kindly advise your offer and revert once is ava			close	raca thanks	
		ri		CIOSC	case, triarriks.	
	ce Hi Khanchna Please kindly advise your offer and revert for a close case, thanks. R			hvi Ch	ona SM	
	ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN17L AND SMK9802G ON 08/03/2020 //LKK Ref: CC4 F			Kyr Ciri	ong sivi	
	UDICE Dear Lily, We are pending mandate approval from our principal, will send rem			m on	thic matter	
0	AIG REF: TP / 0555746296SG [MVA BETWEEN SMJ 5096J (TP) & SKT 7908A (OIF.			2111 011	tills illatter.	
0	e refer to the above matter. As instructed, we have informed the TP repairer but they			the le	nal fee	
	. PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SKV2225J vs GBH3464J (OI) on D.O.A.: 07/ F			. tric ic	.gai icc	
0	nable to read the attachment in your email. Kindly assist to upload these files in Mer					
	ARRANGE FOR SURVEY / YOUR REF: SLM815E / OUR REF: SLD299S - EQ's REF F ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that basing of			ont ct	tomonto	
0				CIII SI	atements	
_	[REQUEST FOR TP VIDEO] RE: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003593MFSH/1 // EX F			vidoo	footage for	
0	efer to your below email and the contents were noted. Kindly also assist to obtain co			viuec	100tage 101	
0		ri Promi		ıtomo	hilas Dta Ltd	
	ned is the estimate for your reference. Best Regards, Syafiq Claims Admin Assistant I			itomo	blies Pie Liu	
	<b>3</b>	ri		o our	principal	
	UDICE Dear Siew Cheng, Please be informed that we could not proceed with Direct S			is our	рппсіраі	
•	Accident involving FBP6327K & GBF2488H on 09/02/2020 // LKK REF: CC4/III20 F			i: C-	D4-14-l	
0	g, We are still pending for the parts from supplier. Thanks Best Regards, Raymond			iin Co.	, Pte Lta	
0	Your Ref: SJK 522J - ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SHD 8596D AND SJK 522J F				tl D\'	
0	UDICE Dear Sir/Mdm, As spoken , we agree to your counter offer of \$5,380.00(all in)			y sign	tne DV	
_	OUR REF: SNM19D200994/SJX7073Z/adeline- Direct Settlement - Accident Invo F					
	refer to the email below. Third party have purchased our insured report as per enclosed in the email below.			check	if we can	
	·	ri	50 KB			
Best Regards,	Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
	New message for service request 149859, vehicle number YP2812E F	:	50 KB			

	Subject		Size Ca Mention
	New message for service request 168829, vehicle number SMC3973C  Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	Fri	50 KB
	TP Claim GBJ2568P & GBF3558H (QBE) *** LKK REF: CC6/QBE20010774/da3	Fri	226
	JUDICE Dear Grace, We have just received our insured's accident report and wi	Il revert the	e liability as soon as
	New message for service request 169237, vehicle number SLW9710L		50 KB
	Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		
	New message for service request 144169, vehicle number GBJ6467X	Fri	50 KB
	Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		
	New message for service request 183599, vehicle number SLR5302J Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	Fri	50 KB
0	i GBG5789P & SGF1983T on 20/12/19 *** LKK REF : CC4/EQI20000063/R1ga3	Fri	2 MB
	eived with thanks. We will email to EQI. Thank you. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   A		
0	. SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20004074MFSH/1		241
Hi, Kindly as			
Ja	Your ref : SKA 4882J / DOA: 06/02/2019 / LKK ref : CC4/AIG19002567/Gba3	Fri	54 KB
WITHOUT PR	SUDICE Dear HQ, Kindly send us the LOD for our necessary action. Best Regar	ds, Jasper	Chua  Case Handler LKK
Ja	Pending LOD 09/10/2020	Fri	52 KB
Dear Sir/Mdı	_		
Ja	LOD 09/09/2020	Fri	150
Dear Melody			
Ũ Sh	First Capital REF : D20003584MFSH ; OUR REF: SMJ9595J	Fri	5 MB
Dear Cai Ling	Thanks for the email. Dear Khanchna,		
	OFFER - ACCIDENT BETWEEN SJY 1600L & GBA 9387X (LONPAC ) ON 29/11/2		
Dear Khanch	a Reference to your email today. Please revise the loss of use to \$780 ( $$130 \times 6$	days) in vi	ew of our client's vehicle is
0	FW: SV80C CLAIMING AGAINST SKD7868R DOA:12.09.2020		6 MB
	idice Hi Su Li Contents noted with thanks. We look forward to receiving your o		
	Your Ref: SLJ6935T // Our Ref: CC4/III20006374/Kpa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING		
	R Without Prejudice Dear Sirs/Mdm, For COR, recommended amount at P/P \$6		
	Your Ref: SKR8659Y // LKK Ref: CC4/III20008279/Kpa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING		
0	ithout Prejudice Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to the above matter. We understand		
-	i Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJK6370R (OI : CTI - TBA) AND SLH460		
0	dam, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle SLH 4602C at		
0	FW: SMN263E CLAIMING AGAINST SLS1885P DOA:02.09.2020 udice Hi Su Li Contents noted with thanks. We look forward to receiving your c		6 MB
	. FW: SMN4047L CLAIMING AGAINST SHB4113B DOA:13.09.2020 dice Hi Su Li Contents noted with thanks. We look forward to receiving your of		5 MB
	. Incoming New Document for FBN5529L S G.NIVITHA LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	Fri	50 KB
		Cri	50 KB
Ac BEST REGAR	. Incoming New Document for FX1181G S G.NIVITHA LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	ГП	סא סכ
	Submission Pre-Invoice for vehicle SMK1699R // LKK Ref: CC4/LPC20007558/I	R1 Fri	210
	dice Dear Sirs/Mdm, Further to our below email.	IX1 111	210
D Ac		/1 Fri	3 MB
Talked to : S	• •	,	3 1416
0	Our ref: SML 2659U DOA: 21.06.2020 Your ref: SHD 4594K (Indian Inte	rn Fri	701
0	dice Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to our email dated 31/08/2020. Please duly sign		
0	Reports closed on 08 Oct 2020 (for submission / e-mail) (DS)		153
0	se be informed that the cases listed in the attachment are those closed case for y		
0	RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE		
0	e, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如3		
0	SLB1845U - OEPL INSIGNIA -AIG INSURANCE - DOA 7-10-2020		7 MB
0	e, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如3		
0	i Our Ref : D20004090MFSH / RE: EXPRESS SETTLEMENT VIA LKK - Accident Inv		
IVI CI			

! 🌣 🗅 📵 Fr	. Subject	Re	. Size Ca Mention	۲ ا
Hsi	. FILE CLOSED ON 09/09/2020	Fri	77 KB	
Hi, Pls check it	rem 2, still open in VIEWS, any issue? No. LKK Ref TP veh DOA Remarks			
Hsi	. FILE CLOSED ON 18/09/2020	Fri	135	
Hi, Pls check	tem 2 & 3. No. LKK Ref TP veh DOA Remarks			
Hsi	. New message for service request 121512, vehicle number SMJ4816E	Fri	66 KB	
Hi, Pls check.	Thanks. Best Regards, Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms)   Case Handler LKK Auto Consultan	ts Pte Lt	td	
Ũ Ste	. SHA9439J - Finalize	Thu	. 185	
Dear Lim, We	confirm the finalize \$3250 (L/S, before GST). 4 repair days. Thanks. Best Regards,	Steve C	hen  Assistant Automotive	9
🗓 Ash.	[PROPOSED LIABILITY] Re: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003982MFSH/1 // EXPRE	Thu	. 4 MB	
Hi Merina, We	refer to the above matter.			
Kha.	Accident between SHA 3550J & SLA 9581H (AIG) on 24/01/2020 - follow up - RI	E Thu	. 148	
Without Prejuc	lice Dear Mr. Lee, Sorry for the late reply. We were checking on our Insured's cou	ınter cla	im status against your	
Kha.	CLOSE ON 8/10/2020	Thu	. 47 KB	
Dear All,				
Ũ Mei.	DM19HO03360-JG: TP Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SGF 1893T (OI) an	Thu	. 6 MB	
_	enclosed herewith Mova – bank details for your perusal. Thank you. Best Regards			
	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20004073MFSH/1 // ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD3039			
YOUR REF: D20				
	EXPRESS SETTLEMENT VIA LKK - Accident Involving SHC1456B (OI : FCI - TBA) a	Thu	. 3 MB	
0	e refer to the above matter. We have inspected third party vehicle SML 992U at M			it
^	Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBF3558H (OI : QBE - TBA) AND GBJ2568			
_	Attached the report as per request. Thank you. Jenny Toh Senior Assistant Claim			
0	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20004020MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT		. 3 MB	
0	ase proceed with express settlement. Thank you Best Regards Rachel Wu Motor			
	MANDATE REPORT ON 08/10/2020		. 63 KB	
	n, Please find below cases to type report for mandate approval. No. LKK Ref TP v			
	MANDATE REPORT ON 08/10/2020		. 83 KB	
	n, Please find below cases to type report for mandate approval. LKK REF TP VEH			
	FILE CLOSED ON 08/10/2020		. 92 KB	
	lease find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK REF TP V			
0	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003924MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - Accident			
	am, We refer to the above matter. Please find attached amended Preliminary adv		5	
	FILE CLOSED ON 08/10/2020		. 56 KB	
	ne list of cases need to close.			
	PRI - SLF3259C CLAIMING AGAINST SKZ1238H (EQ), DOA: 20/09/2020 *** LKK F	? Thu	9 MB	
	ng, Would like to check any updates regarding on the liability for this case? Than			)
0	RE: RE: RE: RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURE.			
0	e, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要说			
0	FINAL REVISION - SKQ33K - OD AIG - SURVEYED 6 AUG 20		. 2 MB	
٠,,	all, Revised estimate photographs is attached. Please confirm repair cost of \$12,5			e
	ACCIDENT INVOLVING GV8319E & SKD2226B ALONG/AT CLEMENTI AVENUE 2			
	IG20010566/Aks3 GERMAFLUX PTE LTD– BY EMAIL ONLY			
	. <reminder for="" lkk="" offer="" to=""> LCR CWR AGAINST LPC/LKK - SLF2707H / SKL737</reminder>	Thu	. 196	
	JUDICE Dear Cecilia, Please be informed that our principal have settled your drive			h
	URGENT Reminder to AXA - Accident Involving SMB1343P and SBA3897E on 1		·	
'WITHOUT PRE	<u> </u>		. 2 1110	
0	. Our Ref : 9192345710SG-003   Request of TPV SJF949M Market Value & Rebate	Thu	. 195	
_	, Market Value (Est) \$42,000.00 LTA Rebate \$30,418.00 Nett Value		. 195 2.00 Best Regards, Veron	
	SKC4349Y // LKK REF : CC4/AlG20010530/Gpa3		. 79 KB	
	ii.: 3KC43451 // EKK KEF : CC4/Ald20010330/Gpa3 lice Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to the above matter. For COR, recommended amou			
0	P ACK NEW LOD - D20002242MFSH (LOD INVOLVING - SMA2335L & SHD3169L.			
0	MENT REMINDER. Thank you. Regards, Caroline C/o Performance Motors Limite			
0	LOD INVOLVING - SKL551H & SHB6202P (INDIA) ON 30.07.2020		. 2 MB	
	LOD HAVOLVIIAO - SKLSSTITI & SMDUZUZF (HADIA) UN SU.U1.ZUZU	ıııu	. <b>८</b> ۱۷۱ <b>リ</b>	

! 🌣 🗅 📵 Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	8
Ũ PBS	LOD INVOLVING - SLQ1611Z & GBA195S (INDIA) ON 24.07.2020	Thu	2 MB			
Dear Sirs, PAYN	MENT REMINDER. Thank you. Regards, Caroline C/o Performance Motors Limited	- Body	and P	aint		
∅ Ad	Accident involving FBN5529L and SHC1422Z on 29/09/2020	Thu	11			
Surveyor dun p	ut yet as they change to tomorrow. BEST REGARDS G.NIVITHA LKK Auto Consulta	nts Pte	Ltd			
Clai	ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFL 3328 B AND YOUR INSURED SMP 9347 C DATED 26	Thu	2 MB			
Dear Jia Le, Tha	ank you for the liability clearance and direct settlement. We propose for LOU/LOR t	to be at	t \$60/\$	100 a	ccording to	
	Our Ref: 9192345710SG-003   Request of TPV SJF949M Market Value & Rebate					
	pove mentioned case, appreciate to let us have TPV's market value as well as rebate				repair limit.	
0	ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBH3401R AND AIG INSURED SMH3907T DATED 30/9					
0	JDICE Dear Sirs/Madam, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that b			accide	nt	
0	Accident involving FBN1635P and SKW8012L on 09/09/2019		6 MB			
0,	Noted, please revert to us as soon as possible. Thanks Best Regards, Raymond			Co., P	te Ltd	
0	Accident involving FBN1159Y & SJU450E on 04/02/2020		7 MB	,		
	Noted, please revert to us as soon as possible. Thanks Best Regards, Raymond			Co P	te I td	
0	O/R: SNM20D202340/GBG3779G/LOWCT - Accident Involving GBG3779G (OI :			CO., 1	ic Liu	
Your ref : SNM2		mu	14			
	FILE CLOSED ON 08/10/2020	Thu	57 KB			
	ks. No. LKK Ref TP veh DOA Remarks	ı ııu	JI KB			
	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20004036MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT	Thu	2 1 4 D			
0		inu	Z IVIB			
YOUR REF: D20		<b>T</b> 1	4 . 4 . 5			
0	LOD SLR2280H / Your Ref : SH6083D	Thu				
	ce Dear Sir / Madam, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will le			natter	and get back	
-	TCS REF: AAD2001-011Accident involving GBA2332A (CTI) & SHB9946G on 31				1.1	
0	ce Dear Khanchna Please ignore my previous email. According to the driver, the l			hat he	claim from	
0,	Accident Involving FBK2286Y & SJR2865U on 24/05/2020 *** LKK REF: CC6/AIG2					
0	We refer to our email dated 11/09/2020. We have yet to receive any respond from			Apprec	iate for you	
0	SNM20D203728/GBK2826P/THAMYL / FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involvi					
Dear all, Please	note that officer in charge for this case is Pauline Tham. Claim no. SNM20D203726	B/GBK2	.826P/1	THAM'	YL. Dear	
0	SLH5065X OD CLAIM DOA:07.10.2020		2 MB	11/1	m	
0	encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅			廾启附	件。 นีคีอก	
0	FINAL REVISION - SMF9994L - OD AIG - SURVEYED 12 AUG 20		507			
Dear Jia Yee, Co	onfirm repair cost of \$6696.80 before excess \$500 and GST @ 4 days instead of 5 c	lays of	repairs	Kind	ly forward us	
<b>∅</b> CH	Assistance required: To effect MV for SLU2724D	Thu	2 MB			
Dear Partners,	Please assist to provide Ms Cynthia Loh with the Market Value for this case.					
<b>∅</b> Su	Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBK 2826P (OI : CTI - TBA) and SMH 360	Thu	1 MB			
Without Prejudi	ce Dear Sir / Madam, Resend with attached.					
Celi	New message for service request 177798, vehicle number SLR7329U	Thu	50 KB			
Best Regards, C	Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
Celi	Service appointment in Vendor Portal: claim S0M02UT1 for vehicle SJH2897E	Thu	49 KB			
Best Regards, C	Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
Hsi	SCM886G & GBE9884G ON 22/6/20 // LKK Ref: CC4/LPC20006583/R1ps3q2	Thu	84 KB			
Without Prejudi	ce Hi Suann, We acknowledge receipt of your email dated 07/10/2020. We will lo	ok into	the m	atter a	nd get back	
Ũ Ler,	. Seeking revised mandate - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFV90C & SKM6725D ON 04	Thu	4 MB			
Hi Khanchna, N	landate approved. Thanks. Best Regards, Bernard Ler AIG Complex Claims Exam	iner Cl	aims	AIG As	ia Pacific	
Kha	lod *** LKK REF: CC4/AIG20006923/Kka3	Thu	129			
Without Prejudi	ce Dear Albert, We are seeking mandate and will revert asap. Thank you. "Kindly	note th	nat this	nego	tiation	
① Mei	Accident Between SMC8645S and SLG9299S (AIG) on 17 July 2020 along Serang	Thu	4 MB	_	-	
_	m, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter			to yo	u in due	
	REQUEST OF SURVEY REPORT-OUR REF:D20003061MFSH;ACCIDENT INVOLVIN					
	n, Thank you for the email. Dear Khanchna, Kindly assist.					
0	SURVEYOR APPOINTED; OUR REF : D20002945MFSH ; YOUR REF: FBP6114H	Thu	3 MB			
	e attached our Letter of Demand for your perusal. Thanks Best Regards, Raymond			n Co .	Pte I td	
Dear Asher. We	dilached our Letter of Demand for your perusal. Thanks best Redards, Navinonia	Dani				
0	FW: SPAM-LOW: RE: Your ref : SLQ 2732B / DOA : 15/04/2020 / LKK ref : CC4/				i te Eta	

! 🌣 🗅 📵 Fr S	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	8
① Che /	Accident Between SMC8645S and SLG9299S (AIG) on 17 July 2020 along Serang	Thu	4 MB			
Dear Sir / Madam	, Kindly refer to the attached LOD. Thanks & Regards, Kelly Chew Goon Motor	Blk 10	, Ang N	Ло Кіо	Ind Park 2A,	
Ũ Xin S	SLM 8287 B CHEVROLET ORLANDO DOA 26.10.2019 AGAINST AIG ASIA INS	Thu	1 MB			
Dear Jia Le, attac	h is signed DV. thanks. from, kelvin chew					
Ũ Clai (	DD CLAIM FOR SLJ 7961 K ON 24/9/2020	Thu	2 MB			
Dear all, Attached	d is the estimate for your reference. Best Regards, Syafiq Claims Admin Assistant	Prem	ium A	utomol	oiles Pte Ltd	
Ũ Ad F	RE: RE: RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VE	Thu	8 MB			
Dear Yinrul, Than	k you for the email. We are still unable to open the attachments. BEST REGARDS	G.NI\	/ITHA	LKK Au	ıto	
Mei [	EXTERNAL] 2 DAYS NOTICE: SMG 8645 X (Our Ref) and SCK 91 T (Your Ref) Dat	Thu	106			
Dear Sirs / Madar	n, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that OI has yet to report the	accide	ent and	d we ar	e currently	
0	ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCK 91T & SMG 8645X ALONG/AT KJE TOWARDS PIE BE	Thu	1,02			
Dear Sir,						
•	RE: RE: RE: RE: RE: RE: DV for SMK 5675 H ; DOA : 26/03/2020		352			
0	Attached file as per your pursuant. Kindly release Cheque. Thank you Best Regar	ds, Yv	onne T	eoh R	ICO 60	
O	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20004073MFSH/1	Thu	251			
Talked to : Mr. Lie						
	MCT20090042- payment approval // LKK Ref:CC4/III20009924/bs3	Thu				
0	nird party chasing for liability before arranging for survey. We are currently pendi			ıdeo fo	or liability	
· ·	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20004000MFSH/1	Thu	242			
Hi, Kindly assist.						
	ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD 3016U & SFJ 6922B ON 31/08/2020		162			
0	Kindly extend a copy of your principal insured's report for our consideration of you			low. Th	iank you.	
	EXPRESS SETTLEMENT via LKK] - MSFCIL REF: D20003879MFSH/1 - RE: EXPRES					
0	We refer to your below email. We agree to your recommendations on liability and			eed wit	h Express	
O	Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SKP5546U (OI : EQI - DM20HO01366/JT)			C 11: :		
0	er to the above matter. We have spoken to our insured Mdm Tay again. She adam			Collisi	on , sne was	
-	EXT] RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SMM484			\/\o r	for to the	
0	Dear Sirs/Madam, ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKV 5551Y(AIG) AND SMM 4847A OF			vvere	eier to the	
O O	SNM20D203758/GBJ3832U/TANKL / FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving ote that officer in charge for this case is Tan Kah Leong. Claim no. SNM20D20375			/T / NIKI	Dear Kah	
	Seeking approval to reject TP claim - AIG REF: TP / 9529847708SG (ACCIDENT I			IAINKI	Deal Kall	
	e refer to the above matter. Based on the Insured's accident video, we noted that			r was t	urning to	
0	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20004053MFSH/1	Thu		i was t	urriing to	
Hi, Kindly assist.	DECONTROL DECONTROL STIP	1114	240			
	NEW SURVEY ASSISGNMENT Our ref: D20004041MFSH // ACCIDENT INVOLVI	Thu	192			
	, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that OI has reported. Please			elow O	l's sketch	
	FILE CLOSED ON 08/10/2020		57 KB		. o onoter.	
Hi,	122 223 23 31 33, 10, 2323		37 10			
	Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBJ3832U (OI : CTI - TBA) and SHF362D (	Thu	10			
0	, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle SHF 362D at M/s S			otive Se	ervices Pte	
0	SNM20D203640/SJH2897E/TAYHP / FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving					
•	e refer to the above captioned matter and your email below. Enclosed herewith			REPOR	T for your	
0	SCG623E Third Party Claim Against SMR6248P		2 MB			
	r to attached. Thanks! Best regards, Yanxin   Admin Executive Convergence Au			Ltd		
0	Accident involving FBP3078Z and SHC8386Z on 16/09/2020 *** LKK REF: CC4/F					
•	DICE Dear Sirs/Mdm, Based on our insured's video footage, he was going straigh			ur clier	nt was	
0	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – GBB9079E vs SMU5873A (OI) on D.O.A.: 01					
Talked to ; orson	•					
	Service appointment in Vendor Portal: claim S0M02V44 for vehicle SLR5302J	Thu	49 KB			
	ine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
	Service appointment in Vendor Portal: claim S0M02V4E for vehicle SJU1243E	Thu	49 KB			
	service appointment in vendor i ortal. claim solvioz v+2 for venicle sso 12432					
Celi S	ine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
Celi S Best Regards, Cel	• •		49 KB			

🌣 🗅 🛭 Fr.	. Subject	Re	Size Ca Mention
Celi	New message for service request 183685, vehicle number SMG8645X	Thu	50 KB
Best Regards,	Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		
Ũ KEN	Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBH6466J (OI : LPC - TBA) AND SMK2101	. Thu	913
Lonpac Extern	al - Confidential Dear Mei Kwan Thnak you for your updates. Please see attachmer	t for a	copy of our insured's GIA
Celi	New message for service request 180653, vehicle number SMQ9957L	Thu	50 KB
Best Regards,	Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		
sm	SJH2897E CLAIMING AGAINST PC8721U DOA:29.09.2020 LKK REF : CC6/ASM20	Thu	164
Without Preju	dice Hi Su Li Contents noted with thanks. Regards, Sukyi Chong SM AUTOMOTIVI		
∬ Car	LOD SLT8224X / Your Ref : SMH199P *** LKK REF: CC4/AIG20005259/Kea3	Thu	753
	ls refer to the attached signed DV. Kindly close the case and payment prepare to Es	eem P	erformance Pte Ltd.
Eric	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003428MFSH/1 / ACC INV SHA356Z AND SKC5712	Thu	137
Without Preju	dice Dear Asher, Please note that we are in the midst of retrieving ID video footage	At th	s point in time, we are
Gal	III ref - GBK1682T; DOA: 07.10.2020	Thu	137
	n, Please proceed to conduct the survey. Best Regards, Gabriel Wee		
0	RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE S	Thu	2 MB
0	poken, we unable to view the pdf file from Eric and able to view the pdf file you sen		
0	Re: Fwd: SCL1952Y Finalization		488
Dear Asher, F	YI. CC4/AIG20008167/Gea3 Best Regards, Shiau Chan (Ms)   Case Handler LKK Auto	Cons	ultants Pte Ltd
Jia .	OFFER + DV REQUEST FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SDL3131A & SHC1490B ON 9.8	Thu	164
WITHOUT PRE	JUDICE Dear Meiy, We are pending mandate approval from our principal. Thank yo	ou.	
Ũ Rac	SURVEYOR APPOINTED; OUR REF : D20004014MFSH ; YOUR REF: SLQ5218A //	Thu	7 MB
Dear Jaslin, P	ease be advise that LOU range is between \$80-\$100 per day and LOR range is betwe	en \$12	20-\$150 (Subject to rental
Ũ On.	. FASTECH REF : SGV 1969A (NTUC) DOA : 12.09.2020 YOUR REF : SHA 8770H (	Thu	2 MB
Without Preju	dice Dear Sir / Madam, Enclosed with the LOD documents to support the claim. Ki	ndly lo	ok into the matter and let
Car	SURVEYOR APPOINTED; OUR REF : D20004014MFSH ; YOUR REF: SLQ5218A //	Thu	292
Thanks Jaslin	Carine Yeo Motor Claims Assessor DIRECT LINE +65 6631 1505   MOBILE +65 969	9 6192	2   FAX +65 6476 6247
Ũ Jia.	PROPOSAL ON LIABILITY [Express Settlement via LKK] - D20003684MFSH/1 //O	Thu	10
Claim No: D20	003684MFSH/1		
Ũ Ad.	. PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SMH852L vs SMR7423T (OI) on D.O.A.: 07/	Thu	279
Hi, Kindly ass	st.		
	Survey assessment - D20003428Mfsh/1 // Express Settlement - ACC Inv		
0	fer to the above matter. We would like to request a copy of the insured video footage		
	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – GBE8790A vs SMJ2534G (OI) on D.O.A.: 06	Thu	264
Hi, Kindly ass			
	FINAL REVISION - SLD2854B - OD AIG - SURVEYED 27 JUL 20		1 MB
0	Confirm repair cost of \$7904.64 before excess \$600 and GST @ 5 days of repairs. Kit	ndly for	ward us invoice and
_	. SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20004041MFSH/1	Thu	308
	ref CC4/FCl20010726/Aps3		
	. New Case	Thu	62 KB
0.	( REF TP VEH REMARKS		
0	PROPOSAL ON LIABILITY - MSFCIL REF: D20003879MFSH/1 - RE: EXPRESS SETT	Thu	13
	0003879MFSH/1		45 1/0
	Service appointment in Vendor Portal: claim S0M02UT1 for vehicle SJH2897E	Thu	45 KB
Hi, Kindly ass		T!	CE ND
	Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (08/10/2020)		65 KB
	efer to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supporting		
	Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (08/10/2020) e refer to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supporting		60 KB
0			
	Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SMA5868X (OI : QBE - TBA) AND AV7297 m, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle AV 7297L at M/s I		
0			
_	Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJH2897E (OI : CTI - TBA) AND PC8721U ( lam, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle PC 8721U at M/s		
	am, we refer to the above matter. We have hispected if vehicle rc 0/210 dt W/s		
0	ACCIDENT INVOLVING SH 8026G & GBH 2412R ON 19/09/2020 ALONG/AT MI	Thu	208

! 🌣 🗅 🏮 Fr S	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	8
Ũ Tan, A	IIG REF: 8537308014SG-003 - PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVIN	Thu	2 MB			
Dear Shirley Ackn	owledge receipt of your documents. Thank you. Best Regards Bennie Tan AIG	Senior	Comp	lex Cla	ims	
<b>∅</b> Ad S	URVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003964MFSH/1	Thu	525			
Dear Mei Kwan, T	will replace you ref. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Consultants	Pte Ltd				
Ũ Iren S	NM20D203725/GBD3023U/TAYHP / FW: Urgent Accident involving SMM583L	Thu	230			
Dear Sir/Mdm, W	e refer to the above captioned matter. Please get your surveyors to liaise with LE	E LUEV	V SING	MOTO	ORS to	
Jasli A	CCIDENT INVOLVING GBG467B & SLQ3347Z ALONG/AT LOYANG WAY ON 29	Thu	79 KB			
Our Ref: CC6/AIG2	20010564/Ads3 REYTEC PTE LTD- BY EMAIL ONLY					
Ũ Mei L	etter of Demand - TLM Ref: TP011082020; Lonpac Ref: TBA; LKK Ref: CC6/LPC2	Thu	3 MB			
Dear Sir / Madam,	Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter	and ge	et back	to you	ı in due	
0	OD INVOLVING - SLE3620Y & SMA8107P ON 22.08.2020	Thu				
WITHOUT PREJUC						
Ad S	ervice appointment in Vendor Portal: claim S0M02V44 for vehicle SLR5302J	Thu	41 KB			
Hi, Kindly assist.						
	MANDATE REQUEST - SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003120MFSH/1 // EXPRESS	Thu	5 MB			
Without Prejudice			52			
0	JH2897E CLAIMING AGAINST PC8721U DOA:29.09.2020	Thu	838			
0	with thanks. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltc		JJJ			
	CCIDENT INVOLVING SHC 8775J & YN 7127C (QBE) ON 13/07/2020 ALONG/A		72 KR			
	20007352/T1ka3 MONZONE AIR-CONDITIONING PTE LTD	111U	, <u>,</u> , ND			
	P CLAIM_SLU6561E & GBK3079Y (III)_DOA: 03/10/2020 *** LKK REF: CC6/III200	Thu	015			
	ICE Dear Sirs/Madam, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that b			accidar	nt	
	accd Invig: SGX 9111 U & SHA 3209 X on 09.09.2020 *** LKK REF: CC4/FCI20009			acciaci	10	
	ICE Hi Sharon, We did not have the link. You may separate the video in two par			ank ve	211	
1	EMINDER 4 - YOUR REF : XD 4626 M OUR REF : SKD 5849 J ACCIDENT INVO			iaiik yc	ou.	
1	fer to the above mentioned. Kindly advise on the status. Appreciate your assista			ant ron	dy Thank	
				iptiep	ny. Illalik	
	'our ref: AAD2007-021 / Accident involving SHD 18J and SKR 8431L on 06/07/  Dear Jasper For a quick amicable settlement, we are prepared to settle our clair			)() (all i	in) Plaaca	
0	EXTERNAL) RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJD277D & SHD1379K ON 25/07/2020			o (all-	iii). Fiease	
	external, Re. Accident involving 3/02/70 & 3HD1379K ON 25/07/2020 erypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅证			11.151	件。 ชี่ด็วค	
0	:Seek Mandate> AIG Ref: 8911495960SG[ PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST			/ I ACC P13	□ инпп	
0	ed with thanks. Best Regards, Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms)   Case Handler LKK Auto (			to I td		
	claim No: 0118535216SG - To Request For TP Video Footage // LKK Ref: CC4/Al				I Casa	
	ts noted. Hi Khanchna, Kindly assist. CC4/AlG20010760/Eka3 Best Regards, Hsi			W (IVIS)	Case	
0	Leminder: YOUR REF: SHC 6099R (OUR REF: CC3/III19020083/Fgb3) *** ACCIDE			I T		
0	ICE Dear Cecilia, We refer to the above mentioned. We attached the duly signe			nai rax	invoice and	
_	ROPOSAL ON LIABILITY [Express Settlement via LKK] - D20003676MFSH // Our					
0	fer to the above citied matter. Liability is clear. Pls proceed with Express Settlem			1 Moto	or Claims	
0	CCIDENT INVOLVING SKD2226B & GV8319E ALONG/AT CLEMENTI AVE 2 ON	Thu	3 MB			
	tachment, as you request. Thanks Regards, Elma					
	OD - FINAL REVISION - SGY7740L - TP AIG - SURVEYED 24 MAR 20	Thu	230			
WITHOUT PREJUD						
_	OD - OD CLAIM FOR SDV 3533 X ON 15/12/2019	Thu	3 MB			
Dear Nadia, Repo						
	RE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SLM2062Y vs SMC9320Y (OI) on D.O.A.: 05	Thu	289			
Hi, Kindly assist.						
_	OD - FINAL REVISION - SMF1690R - OD AIG - SURVEYED 30 MAR 20	Thu	1 MB			
Dear Nadia, Repo	rted submitted					
Ash P	RI FOR SMP1904Y *** LKK REF: CC6/AIG20006529/Aea3	Thu	87 KB			
'WITHOUT PREJUC	DICE'					
Ũ Clai L	OD - AMENDED FINAL REVISION - SLJ927G - OD AIG - SURVEYED 25 MAR 20	Thu	2 MB			
Dear Yvonne, We	would like to follow up on above case. Kindly advise whether payment is in process.	ess. Th	ank yo	u. Bes	t Regards,	
Jas L	OD / FINA REVISION - SML8929B - TP AIG -SURVEYED 20 APR 20	Thu	194			
			er in dı			

! 🌣	D	0	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	r
		[0]	Clai	LOD - ACCIDENT BETWEEN SMR 1201 G AND YOUR INSURED SLE 7318 U ON 1	Thu	3 MB			
	Dear J	asp	er, We	would like to follow up on above case, kindly advise on settlement. Thank you. B	est Re	gards,	Nadia	Claims	
		0		Accident Involving SDH9211J & SJD5848Z ON 25 AUG 2020		271			
r	Witho	0		ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to the matter above We are offering based on your	LOD, se	ettleme	ent amo	ount at	
				LOD - FINAL REVISION - SMS8841H - OD AIG - SURVEYED 14 MAY 20		199			
	Hi Der	nise.		pologies. Kindly disregard previous email. Thank you. Best Regards, Nadia Claim			or Pre	mium	
		^		LOD - FINAL REVISION - SMM4905R - TP AIG - SURVEYED 26 MAR 20		2 MB			
	Hi Kha	_		requested. Thank you. Best Regards, Nadia Claims Administrator Premium Aut			Itd (R	ea No	
		_		RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE S				-9	
	Dear F	_		e to open the attach, the status same like last time. Best Regards, Summer Lee   A			uto Co	nsultants Pte	
		0		Reports closed on 07 Oct 2020 (for submission / e-mail) (DS)		152			
	Dear A	0		be informed that the cases listed in the attachment are those closed case for your			n Best	Regards.	
<u> </u>	D Cui 7	,		Liability for SLZ8251K Your ref: SMM6305J Our ref: SLZ8251K D.O.A: 01/05/2020			1. Desc	ricgaras,	
:	WITHO	TLIC		IDICE Dear Sir/Mdm, Please be informed that we are still pending for our insured			· We v	vill revert	
	VVIIII	001		D20002800MFSH - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMM2385D AND YOUR INSURED VE			VVC V	VIII TEVET	
	Door (	hrid					chnal (	^aco Handlor	
	Deal (	_		are preparing our report to seek mandate. We will revert asap. Thank you. Best R			ciiid	Luse Hallulei	
	Hi, Kir	_	assist.	Pre-Repair Inspection for SMU 986 R // Accident on 06/10/2020 @ 16:54HR at a	ınu	4 IVIB			
	,			ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLH3715S & SMA2047T ALONG/AT PIE TWDS CHANGI	Thu	157			
	Hi Jasl	in.		with thanks. Regards, Annie Loh Assistant Manager Popular Rent A Car Pte Ltd					
		,		FINALISATION SML5209R //LKK Ref: CC4/III20010043/Epa3		120			
1	Withou	ııt P		te Dear Sirs/Mdm, Further to our below email.	mu	120			
	VVICIIO	at i		SKS225M - FINALIZATION OF COR //LKK REF: CC4/III20008712/Epa3	Thu	93 KB			
,	Withou	ııt D		te Dear Sirs/Mdm, Further to our below email.	mu	33 KD	•		
	VVILLIO	0		ACCIDENT BETWEEN SLV 500 R AND YOUR INSURED GW 7288 L ON 5/10/2020	Thu	1 N/D			
	Door o	0		assist on liability clearance urgently. Best Regards, Kee Siang Claims Advisor Pr			nohiles	Dto Itd	
'	Deal a	111,		PD5858Z AFTER REPAIR PHOTOS		295	iobiles	rte Ltu	
	⊔i Mr	Stav		n, Confirmed \$700.00 and 2 days. Thank you. Best Regards Chan Soo Lye Servio			M/TC Er	naineerina	
	1 11 1711	_		SHD4728S FINALISE			VV I J LI	igineering	
	Doar I	_		confirm the finalize \$8953.60 (P/P, before GST). 4 repair days. Thanks. Best Regard		321	nl Acci	ctant	
	Dear L	0		(EXTERNAL) Re: No OI GIA Report		103	111 /331	Starre	
	Thic ic	0		encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment.这是安全加密信息。如要阅证			サラは	生。 ขี่ด็วก	
	11113 13	0		[EXPRESS SETTLEMENT via LKK] FW: SURVEYOR APPOINTED; MSFCIL REF: D200			/ I /III	II WHEII	
,	YOUR	_		03937MFSH	we	2 1010			
		0	Mei	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003593MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - ACC INV	We	1 MB			
	Dear S	_		n, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle GBJ 1255Z on a W			P repai	irer	
		0		AIG Ref: 4494607972SG-003 - Ho Kwai Yuen / 1900206949 / Sep 2020 *** LKK R			'		
	Dear P	_		ank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter and of			ou in di	ue course. Hi	
				SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003964MFSH/1 // ACC INV SHC7264Z AND SKN82			🛶		
	Dear N	⁄leri		e refer to the above matter. Please note that TP claimant has changed workshop t			Garage	Pte Ltd -	
	. 561 11	_		AIG Ref: 4494607972SG-003 - Ho Kwai Yuen / 1900206949 / Sep 2020		2 MB	gc		
	Hilkk	_		I on below email from Insured's agent. OI disputing on TP claim. Please assist to re			dress in	sured's	
	I II LIXIX	_		8664663774SG *** LKK REF: CC4/AIG19019949/Kbb3		173	ar C55 III	1541 C4 5	
,	Your R	_		53774SG	vv C	175			
		0			∆ 916e	4 MR			
	Dear N	_		We have submitted our report and mandate request via Merimen. Your approval			k vou	Best	
				ref:7769972015SG		60 KB			
	Dear N	/s <sup>(</sup>		We refer to the above matter and your e-mail below. Sorry for the late reply. Ou				us on	
	J Cui II	_		SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003817MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - Accident			caneu		
	Dear C	_		ed. We will inform workshop on this matter and submit our survey report to close.					
	Dear C	-11113		·					
				LOD INVOLVING - SKG2010R & SJM5159G ON 12.07.2020	we	185			
	2nd D	21/100	ont ro-						
	2nd Pa	aym	ent rer		\A/-	FC 1/2			
:	2nd Pa	aym		FILE CLOSED ON 07/10/2020	We	56 KB			

! 🔯 🗅 📵 Fr	Subject	Re	Size Ca Mention
Lydi.	. **SPAM** RE: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGZ5480U & SJR8431Z ON 06/08/201	We	216
Dear Mei Kwan	, Will revert asap. Have a nice day. Thanks & Regards Lydia Tiong (Ms)		
Ũ Chi	Your ref : SFR 7242G/ CMM062/20/TP // LKK ref : CC6/AIG19001694/Aba3	We	473
HI Jasper, Pls s	ee attached photocopy. Original had been submitted together with LOD Thank yo	u. Bes	t Regards, Quek Kim
	. CLOSE ON 7/10/2020		47 KB
Dear All,	. 62032 01(1) 10/2020	***	.,
	MANDATE REPORT ON 07/10/2020	14/0	89 KB
	n, Please find below cases to type report for mandate approval. LKK REF TP VEH NO		
0	OD CLAIM FOR SMU 1088 B ON 28/9/2020		5 MB
	he policyholder had changed her name to "Guo Ya-Wen". The driving license belon		
	FILE CLOSED ON 07/10/2020	We	56 KB
Hi, Enclosed th	e list of cases need to close.		
Ŭ Kha.	. SURVEYOR APPOINTED; OUR REF : D20003593MFSH ; YOUR REF: GBJ1255Z ***	We	1 MB
WITHOUT PREJ	UDICE Dear Calvin, Has the vehicle been surveyed? Please send us the marked es	timate	/initial estimate. We need
Ũ Kha	. RE: RE: RE: RE: RE: RE: LOD for SMK 5675 H; DOA: 26/03/2020	We	3 MB
Without Prejud	ice (save as to costs) Dear Yvonne, We refer to the above matter. Thank you for th	ne acce	eptance. We attach
Loh.	. 8664663774SG	We	95 KB
Dear Sir/Mdm,	Kindly let us have an update on the case. Thank you. Best regards, Loh Chee Hen	g AlG	Senior Complex Claims
	FILE CLOSED ON 07/10/2020		57 KB
	ks. No. LKK Ref TP veh DOA Remarks		
	Incoming New Document for SKT6949M	We	50 KB
	G.NIVITHA LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		30 112
	ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJF7884U AND SKG1132D ALONG CTE TOWARDS CITY (	\٨/۵	215
-	n, Thank you for the assignment. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Co		
0	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003813MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - Accident		
0	enclosed herewith the TP LOD for your reference. Thank you.	vv C	Z IVID
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	14/0	C MD
•	SNM20D202636/GBG1395T/CHNGPW / FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involv		
	n, We refer to the email below. Enclose herewith final report & relevant documen		
	D20003120MFSH LOD for SFX 9996 U ; DOA : 07/08/2020 *** LKKREF: CC4/FCI		
	UDICE Dear Sir/Madam, Please send us the rental agreement. Thank you. "Kindly		
, ,	SURVEYOR APPOINTED; OUR REF : D20004014MFSH ; YOUR REF: SLQ5218A //		
	otor Claims Assessor		
	Service appointment in Vendor Portal: claim S0M02V2K for vehicle SMG8645X	We	49 KB
	Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		
	Your ref: SLR 2481U / LKK ref : CC4/AIG20002536/Qbs3 / DOA :07/02/2020		67 KB
Without Prejud	ice Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to the above matter. For COR, recommended amoun	t at P/	P \$2,241.75(before GST)
Shi	SBQ 8942 R - Accident Scene	We	75 KB
Dear Asher, FY	I. CC4/FCI20010485/ea3 Best Regards, Shiau Chan (Ms)   Case Handler LKK Auto C	onsult	ants Pte Ltd
Alfr	Accident Involving GW5387Y and SHC7774T ALONG HOUGANG CENTRAL ON	We	169
POLICY NO: D	MCVSNA00049062000		
① Ad	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SMA	We	3 MB
Dear Sir/Mdm,	Please be informed that I am unable to retrieve both attachment. Kindly assist. BE	ST REG	GARDS G.NIVITHA LKK
	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003256MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - ACC INV	We	88 KB
Dear Vic, Kind	y let us have a copy of video footage for our viewing. Thank you.		
	. MANDATE REQUEST - AIG REF: TP / 7018957341SG (OI: SMR3852P )	We	48 KB
	e, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that TP is chasing for offer. Ye		
	FILE CLOSED ON 07102020		65 KB
	'NO TP WRKSHP DOA FINAL SETTLEMENT AMT INSURER REF REMARK		UU ND
	ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMN 7339A AND SLV 1555B ON 28/04/2020 ALONG /A	\/\ <u>^</u>	169
	ian, We refer to the above matter and our e-mail below. Since we didn't hear from		
0	SMC6582C		421
vvitnout Prejud	ice Dear Sirs/Mdm, Thank you for acceptance. Please duly sign the DV enclosed at		
	ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ3347Z & GBG467B ALONG/AT LOYANG WAY TOWA am, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that OI has reported. Please		

! %	7, 0	0	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	8
		0	ERG	. Claims ref no. CDMPG20001417 SFJ8666C OD claim	We	1 MB			
	Hi L	KK, F	Please	conduct this survey request. Kindly inform us if you are not able to attend it. Thank	you \	Warme	st Reg	ards, Pauline	
		0	Tea	LOD - Our Ref: SMQ 9741S and Your Ref: SKM 6116L (AXA Ref#S0M02QSD) / D	We	6 MB			
	Dea	r Jasp	oer, W	ithout Prejudice Kindly find attached the signed Discharge Voucher and our Invoice	(final	repair	bill co	mprising of	
			Jia	Our Ref : D20003881MFSH / FW: THIRD PARTY CLAIM FOR ACCIDENT BETWEE	We	348			
	WIT	HOU	T PREJ	UDICE Dear Sirs/Mdm, Kindly let us have a copy of video footage for our viewing.	Thank	you.			
	5			New Case	We	70 KB	1		
			A. LKK	REF TP VEH REMARKS					
	5			New Case	We	67 KB			
	Hi	FYNA		REF TP VEH REMARKS					
		U		ACCD INLVG SMN5892G AND SKV9336B ON 01/12/19		916			
	WIT	HOU.		UDICE Dear Peggy, I've already e-mailed you on 1/10/2020. Our offer is already w			chmar	k and	
		U		QBE REF: VC008620 ; TCS REF AAD1511-268- Accident involving GBC5694A & S	We	6 MB			
	Dea	r Jeni		e refer to the above matter.					
				PRI PD5858Z VS SHA1107U DOA 18/09/20 *** LKK REF : CC4/FCI20010344/da3		336			
	With	nout		ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to the above matter. For COR, surveyor recommende			P/P \$7	00.00(before	
	_			TP Claim for SBQ 8942 R & SHB 4057 E - DOA 25/09/2020 (First Capital) *** LKK					
	Dea	r All,		advise the appointed surveyor for the said matter. Vehicle is in already. Appreciate			you.	Warmest	
				SMK 1558 P and SHD 3379 Y on 29 Aug 2020 *** LKK REF: CC4/FCI20010198/Kd					
	WIT	HOU		UDICE Dear Sirs/Mdm, Kindly let us have a copy of video footage for our viewing.					
			•	ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SMR3852P AND SMS3716U ON			_		
	/th	REMI		Dear Sir/Madam, We refer to the above mention accident case. Please expedite the				hank you for	
	TL:-	:1		Request for OI GIA REPORT - SMK 614S	We	60 KB			
	Inis	maii ຄ		ociated with:		2.1.15			
	Daa	U Chu		PRI REQUEST: EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - FC REF: SH8296T. (D20003697MFSH) &			-t The	levav	
	Dea	r Chr		notice that you have deny the liability on 24/09/2020. Therefore, we will submit our			rt. Ific	irik you.	
	⊔: <i>v</i>	Wanc		Request for retrieve data *** LKK REF: CC3/CTI15020014/Khg3q2 Noted with thanks.	we	25			
	ПІК	wang			\\/o	41 KB			
	Нi	Kindl	y assist	Service appointment in Vendor Portal: claim S0M02V2K for vehicle SMG8645X	we	41 NE	1		
	1 11,	KIIIGI		. III ref - GBJ1110H ; DOA : 05.10.2020	\/\a	137			
	Dea	r Mei		You many proceed to handle the matter. Best Regards, Gabriel Wee	vvc	137			
<u> </u>				SURVEYOR APPOINTED; OUR REF : D20004014MFSH ; YOUR REF: SLQ5218A	We	220			
:	WIT	HOU <sup>*</sup>		UDICE Dear Carine, Our surveyor will liaise with you soon. Thank you Best Regards			Moto	r Claim	
		0		Insured vehicle : GBJ 1110H / third party : SMU 9068G / DOA : 05/10/2020		34			
	Dea	r Gab		indly assist to upload third party vehicle video footage in merimen Thanks Best Re			er Chua	al Case	
				LOD - Accident involving SMS3899A and SJK2564A Along Ang Mo Kio Ave 5 To	-			1	
	2nd	REM		Dear Khanchna, Kindly update us the offer. Please reply the email. Thank you. Be			lvy Lwi	Claims	
		0	Ма	India ref: MCT19100710-01 Unattended Incoming Claim Alerts - SKB1012T (TP)	We	945			
	Dea	r Jasp	er, Th	ank you for the below email, please assist to clarify the below comments.					
			Su	ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMC 4484R & GBF 8362Y ALONG/ AT PANDAN AVE TO	We	107			
	With	nout	Prejudi	ce Dear Peach, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that we are curre	ently p	ending	g for o	ur principal	
			Ad	Service appointment in Vendor Portal: claim S0M02UZH for vehicle SMP4555B	We	88 KB	1		
	Hi,	Kindl	y Ignoi	re this AXA case, Repairer reject us for survey. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin	LKK A	uto Co	nsulta	nts Pte Ltd	
		0	Kha	Seeking approval to reject TP claim - AIG REF: TP / 8189083989SG [ ACCIDENT	We	546			
	Dea	r Ms.	Joann	e, We refer to the above matter.					
		0	Tan	URGENT / FINAL REMINDER Re: Accident on 2/4/2020 involving SHB 132Y & S	We	398			
	Dea	r Jasp	oer, Th	e video footage is not available as the memory card is corrupted. Please let us have	your	offer so	on. Th	anks.	
		0	AS	THIRD PARTY CLAIM - XE2971Z and XE3588R (your ref.); DOA: 16.07.2020 *** LK	We	3 MB		<u> </u>	
	Dea	r Jasp	oer, W	e have yet to hear from you since we submitted our LOD on 27.08.2020, kindly reve	rt with	n upda	te sooi	nest as	
		0	kha	( EXTERNAL) RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJD277D & SHD1379K ON 25/07/2020	We	69 KB			
	This	is a s	secure,	encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅读	卖此信.	息・请	开启附	件。 นี่คือก	
			Kha	ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLH6897E & SMJ2529Y ALONG/AT PARALLEL PARKING	We	70 KB			

! 🔯 🗅 🔘	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	8
	Ad	Incoming New Document for SLH5925P	We	51 KB			
BEST REC	SARDS	G.NIVITHA LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
0	Clai	LOD - ACCIDENT BETWEEN SKD 4476 H AND YOUR INSURED SFG 59Z ON 6/10	We	2 MB			
Dear Kha	nchna,	Attached LOD for your perusal. We will submit over original documents by hand to	o Adria	an. Kir	ndly ke	ep a look out	
0	Chri	Our Ref : D20003676MFSH / RE: EXPRESS SETTLEMENT VIA LKK - Accident Invol	We	2 MB			
Dear Jia	Le, Atta	ached herewith the GIA report of our insured. Regards Chris Lim Motor Claims De	pt.				
0	Chi	SMA3429T OD CLAIM DOA:05.10.2020	We	9 MB			
This is a	secure,	encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅读	卖此信.	息・请:	开启附	件 ∘ นี่คือก	
′WITHOL		LOD for GBH1604K Your ref: SJL1283L Our ref: GBH1604K D.O.A: 06/07/2020 *** UDICE'	We	93 KB			
0	Jia	EXPRESS SETTLEMENT VIA LKK - Accident Involving SHA1406G (OI : FCI - TBA) a	We	6 MB			
Dear Sirs		n, We refer to the above matter. Kindly advice whether insured has reported. If so			have a	copy of	
		Service appointment in Vendor Portal: claim S0M02UZH for vehicle SMP4555B		49 KB			
Best Reg		eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
		New message for Service Request 183331 / Vendor Ref: CC4/ASM20010676/ps3	We	51 KB			
Best Rea		eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
		New message for service request 78196, vehicle number SHC6042D	We	50 KB			
Best Rea		eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
		Express Settlements - Monthly Report [04 Sept 2020 - 04 Oct 2020]	We	666			
0		g, Thank you for the report. Please provide the report "as at" and "for the month" i			lerstan	dina. Goina	
N		[EXPRESS SETTLEMENT via LKK] RE: LOD INVOLVING - SJW3138C & SHA3260X				<u>. 9 9</u>	
Without		ce Dear Caroline, We refer to your below email and the contents were noted. Plea			ed that	this matter	
<u> </u>		OD CLAIM FOR SMC 9320 Y ON 5/10/2020		3 MB		· crito riracco.	
Dear all.		ed is the estimate for your reference. Best Regards, Syafiq Claims Admin Assistant			ıtomo	hiles Pte I td	
2 00. 0		AIG Ref: 2180257121SG-003    TP: SJD9930S - 1st reminder		1 MB		011001100 210	
Hi Accou		ase kindly follow up on the above matter. Thank You. Best Regards, Asher Sng   0			I KK A	uto	
111710000		(TP SEEKING GIA DELIBERATION) - YOUR REF: SNM19D205736/XE1978L/BEN			LICICA		
Dear Ms		e, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that TP (SMRT Taxi) informed			ad del	iberated and	
2001 1110		0788510181SG		54 KB			
Dear Ber		indly expedite as wksp chasing. Best Regards, Jasper Chua  Case Handler LKK Aut				td	
Dear Ber		RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGZ5480U & SJR8431Z ON 06/08/2016   YOUR			3 T CC L		
Dear Lvd		poken, we are pleased to offer G/S \$2000 (all-in). Kindly confirm acceptance. That			ni Be	t Regards	
Dear Lya		Your ref : SGY 8017K / DOA : 29/08/2020		62 KB		r regards,	
Without		ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to the matter above. We propose a settlement at a gi				00(all-in)	
Without		LOD - SKZ 176J, your ref. no. SLM6578A, DOA : 26.09.2019 TP - AIG *** LKK REF				oo(an m).	
WITHOLL		JDICE Dear Khanchna, Please advise the status. Thanks & Best Regards, Karen, or				Muk (Mr)	
<u> </u>		Final Reminder: LOD SLN5714A *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM18011817/Kha3		1 MB	illa Sii	IVIUK (IVII)	
O		spoken, attached herewith mark estimate and finalised confirmation for your atten			/OLI		
Deal Asi		PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SMC4484R vs GBF8362Y (OI) on D.O.A.: 06			Ou		
الا Hi, Kindl			we	4 1010			
TII, KIIIGI		SID 14348025 & clm noz 2301727086SG - insd dispute tp claim *** LKK REF: C	\\/o	Q/ VP			
Dear Sir		m, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter				ı in due	
Dear Sir ,		LOD for SLC5184L Your ref: SLZ6794Z Our ref: SLC5184L D.O.A: 29/06/2020 ***			to you	i iii ddc	
ا Dear lia	-	ase refer to attachment below. Thank you. Best Regards, Vronica Law City Auto P			in Min	a Industrial	
Dear sia					, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	giliaastilai	
Dear Hei-		Your Ref: SLK9090E // LKK Ref: CC4/III20009458/ps3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SH g, Please advise liability? Best Regards, Elmer Alfonso	we	∠ IVID			
Deal USI			\\/a	2 140			
Dear Cod		[EXTERNAL] Request for Single Jointed Expert Inspection for SMH 7281 M in an			a Tha	nk vou Post	
Dear CeC		e are unable to accept your offer. Kindly re offer favourably, else we will proceed wi			e. IIId	iik you. Dest	
Dear lee'		SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003721MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - Accident			mort		
Dear Jasi		ase proceed with express settlement. Thank you Best Regards Rachel Wu Motor (			nent		
V		SNM20D202306/SLZ6794Z/THAMYL - Accident Involving SLZ6794Z (OI : CTI - T	we	4 MB			
0		0D202306	111	4			
Ų		SGG239J T.P claim against your insured vehicle number SJQ6863D / DOA@25.0					
	wona.	Based on our record, your client has engaged agent workshop with the repair and	3rd p	arty cla	ım. Pl	ease check	

🌣 🗅 📵 Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	٢
① LIM	Effect MV for SKP3248T	We	161			
Dear Valued Par	tners, Kindly check MV and update Ms Stacey Ng.					
Ad	YOUR REF: SKM 909E (OUR REF: CC4/ASM20002046/Aga3) *** ACCIDENT INVO	We	2 MB			
	ce Hi Cecilia Please kindly advise your offer and revert for a close case, thanks. Be			Sukyi Ch	ong	
0	SJT7342T CLAIMING AGAINST SDQ1191M DOA:04.09.2020 *** LKK REF: CC6/Al					
	ce Hi Cecilia Contents noted with thanks. We look forward to hearing from you so			e case.	thanks. Best	
0	PRI - SMU 9068G AND GBJ 1110H (INDIA) ALONG SUMMER GARDEN CONDO			0 0000/		
0	yet to report the accident. Thank you. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   Admin LKK Aut			Pte I to	I	
	SCM886G & GBE9884G ON 22/6/20		1 MB	7 1 10 110	•	
0	Enclosed is our letter of demand for your attention & action. Thank you Best Reg			Chiu (	laime	
	FINALIZATION: SLD6835E - TP/INDIA - TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 (DOA 17.09			Cilia	.1011113	
	ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, Further to our below email.	we	111			
0		147	2 1 4 1			
0	SURVEYOR APPOINTED; OUR REF : D20003931MFSH // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT		2 MB	4		
	se proceed with express settlement. Thank you Best Regards Rachel Wu Motor C			nent		
	Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (25/09/2020)		546			
	bload coloured copy of invoice, thanks. Best Regards Aida Samsuri Motor & Work			s Dept	India	
	#0760548750SG004#023# Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 07					
0	nks for the referral. The OIC for this matter is Maricel and she has acted on it. Best			. Mavis	Chew AIG	
0	SMJ2534G-OD CLAIM DOA:06.10.2020		9 MB			
Dear Sir/Madam	, Thank you for the assignment. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Co	nsulta	nts Pte	Ltd		
Ma	#1853391529SG004#023# Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 18	We	123			
Dear Su Li, Tha	nk you for the referral. Dear Joane,					
Ũ Mer	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003964MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - ACC INV	We	1 MB			
Dear Jaslin, Plea	se refer to the attached GIA report for your perusal. Thank you. Best Regards, M	erina (	Chia (M	ls) Mot	or Claims	
Ad	Incoming New Document for SLW3577U	We	50 KB			
BEST REGARDS	G.NIVITHA LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
🗓 Mei	Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SBN6888T (OI : EQI - DM20HO01428/JT)	We	2 MB			
Dear Jaime, The	contents of the email are noted. We will submit our survey report once finalised.					
Do	Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$5000.00) - XB9737D - Claim Handler: Khor Sa	We	60 KB			
This mail is asso	•					
Ven	SMM3868X & SLZ2372J - NOTICE TO INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR INSP	We	2 MB			
	OI has yet to report. Thank you. Best Regards, Venessa Chan Administrative Assis			ons FV	/D	
0	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20004014MFSH/1 // ACC INV SHD4728S AND SLQ52					
0	ached OI SAS report as per request. Thank you Best Regards Rachel Wu Motor Cl			ent		
0	PRI - SMU 9068G AND GBJ 1110H (INDIA) ALONG SUMMER GARDEN CONDO					
0	D20 at 12:40, Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg <mailto:motorclaim@iii.com<="" td=""><td></td><td></td><td>٥.</td><td></td><td></td></motorclaim@iii.com.sg>			٥.		
0	Returned of DV Your ref: SHF280G [ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SJE7979K					
	attach the duly signed DV and ATA for your necessary action. Please let us have Al			r \$1 N9	9 18 navahle	,
	Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 0760548750SG *** LKK REF: CC				payable	•
	m, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle SKD 2226B on 02/				hodily	
	FW: LOD SLK3541K / Your Ref : SMG1340X			iu pait)	Doully	
0		we	3 MB			
	Pls refer as attached video footage. Kindly let us have your offer asap. Thank you	147	CO2			
	MANDATE REQUEST - YOUR REF: SNM20D200849/GBH5946Y /BEN - Direct Set	we	692			
	note Lionel Chua is assisting. Dear Lionel, Fya.					
	Check Liability - TLM Ref: TP003102020; AIG Ref:TBA; Accident involving FJ300K(					
0	ce Dear Sirs / Madam, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that we			pending	g for our	
-	Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SLF8364Z (OI : CTI - TBA) and SHD5375U					
0	e enclosed herewith TP video footage for your perusal. Thank you. Best Regards,			Admin	LKK Auto	
•	Check Liability - TLM Ref: TP003102020; AIG Ref:TBA; Accident involving FJ300K(					
Dear Motor clai	n, Refer to above matter. We enclosed a copy of Accident Report for your attent	ion. F	lease I	et us ha	ive your	
Ũ Jasli	${\tt SURVEY\ ASSESSMENT\ -\ D20003721MFSH/1\ //\ EXPRESS\ SETTLEMENT\ -\ Accident}$	We	2 MB			
YOUR REF: D200	003721MFSH					
Chin	Re: Settlement SGS982H (AIG)	We	197			
	ase advise how is the case going now? Regards, Grace Chin Modern Automotive	D+0 I+0	B   2	022 V I	Ibi Dood 1	

! 🔯 🗅 🏮 Fr.	. Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	8
Ad.	FW: SLM3984E CLAIMING AGAINST SBQ3348P DOA:14.08.2020	We	493	•	•	
Without Preju	dice Hi Asher Contents noted with thanks. We look forward to hearing from you soo	n for	a close	case,	thanks. Best	
			326			
Dear Khanchn	a Please advise how is the case going on now? Regards, Grace Chin Modern Autom	otive	Pte Ltc	l Blk 3	023-A, Ubi	
			3 MB		·	
	m, Thank you for the assignment. Please be informed that vehicle currently not in th			repair	er will	
	SPAM-LOW: ACCIDENT BETWEEN SLC 586T & SH 9287M (FCI) ON 09/05/2020					
	a, We confirm the same for your proposal. Please prepare DV. Please also see attach			Regard	ds. Huigin	
	. URGENT / FINAL REMINDER Re: Accident on 4/2/2020 involving SHD 6031E &				,	
	JUDICE Dear Sir, Our insured just reported the accident recently. We will follow up o				nks Best	
0	SNM20D203731/SLS3993Y/THAMYL / FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involvin					
0	e note that officer in charge for this case is Pauline Tham. Claim no. SNM20D203731,			НАМҮ	L. Dear	
	Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 1853391529SG *** LKK REF: CC					
	lam, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle SMD 5390R on 28/0				ty hodily	
0			2 MB	па рап	ty beany	
Hi, Kindly ass	•	vve	2 1010			
	RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SML159J vs SGU2987X (OI) on D.O.A.: '	\/\a	2 MR			
0	e, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅读			开戶附	件。 ปี่คือก	
	QBE REF: VC008620; TCS REF AAD1511-268- Accident involving GBC5694A & S			/ I AII II I	п попын	
	FYNA, our ref CC3/QBE15020014/Kks3q2-1	vv C	324			
Jai	·	\\/o	E MAD			
0	n, Kindly assist for assignment for survey of vehicle and advise workshop to send in t			f Claim	directly to	
			50 KB		runectly to	
	Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	we	30 KB			
		\/\a	49 KB			
	Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	we	43 KD			
0		\\/o	151			
0	se be informed that the cases listed in the attachment are those closed case for your fi			Rest	Regards	
0			1 MB	i. DC30	ricgaras,	
Talked to : Mr	•	we	I IVID			
0	Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SKZ1238H (OI : EQI - DM20HO01417-JG)	\\/o	2 MB			
_	ng Please proceed with direct settlement for this case. Announcement In line with the			neninc	ı measures	
0	SGG239J T.P claim against your insured vehicle number SJQ6863D / DOA@25.0			permig	j measares,	
0	With refer to e mail dated 10.09.2020 Reminder, We still pending your advice on lial			to hea	r soonest	
0			7 MB	to rica	1 30011630	
0	client is chasing for approval so she can have a replacement vehicle soonest possible.			ct ura	antly Bost	
0			3 MB	st urge	entry. Dest	
				ac Adv	isor	
0	an, Attached above as per your request. Kindly assist on approval Best Regards, Kee SNM20D203714/GW5387Y/TOHHS / FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving			is AUV	1301	
	5			IHC L	Dar Alfred	
	e note that officer in charge for this case is Alfred Toh. Claim no. SNM20D203714/GV DIRECT SETTLEMENT FINAL REPORT-SLZ1301X		95 KB		Cai Allieu,	
	d, We confirm the finalize \$3,696.35 (P/P, before GST). 3 repair days. Thanks. Best Re				al Accictant	
0	· · · · · ·			e Citel	ון אסטוטנמוונ	
	ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 5163 Z AND YOUR INSURED SGC 5802 X DATED 06			nt in	our client's	
	y assist in the liability clearance for above mentioned case. We propose for a 100% di			rit III (	our cilettics	
	SMP2661R - TP Claim against SBN6888T (EQ) DOA 22/09/2020 *** LKK REF: Claim Thank you for your amail. We are surroutly pending for our principal to release			+ DI-	so providele	
0	lam, Thank you for your email. We are currently pending for our principal to release (			ı. Piea	ise brovide	
_	Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SBN6888T (OI : EQI - TBA) AND SMP2661			re D+-	1+d and TD	
	am, We refer to the above matter. We have received a new assignment from M/s Ind				Ltd and TP	
	PRI - SMU 9068G AND GBJ 1110H (INDIA) ALONG SUMMER GARDEN CONDO					
0	hank you for your email. Please provide us the following and arrange for TP survey.			ence i	.e. video and	
Ŭ Me	Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SLS3993Y (OI : CTI - TBA) AND SMK2655					
			Aci VIII	an I Ac	lmin IKK	
Dear Sir / Mac	lam, We enclosed herewith TP video footage for your perusal. Thank you. Best Regal				IIIIII LKK	
Dear Sir / Mac	lam, We enclosed herewith TP video footage for your perusal. Thank you. Best Regal New message for Service Request 183331 / Vendor Ref: CC4/ASM20010676/ps3  Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd				IIIIII LKK	

! 🕮 🗅 🔘		Subject			Ca Mention	8
	Jasli	[EXTERNAL] Accident involving SHA9439J and your insured SKX1231L dated 03	Tue	169		
Dear Sir /	Madar	m, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that OI has reported. Please	refer to	the b	elow OI's sketch	
	Kha	ACCIDENT BETWEEN SLC 586T & SH 9287M (FCI) ON 09/05/2020	Tue	91 KB	3	
WITHOUT	Γ PREJU	IDICE Dear Hui qin, We propose settlement for global \$6,007.00(all in). Please co	nfirm a	accepta	ance. Please	
		[EXT] RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SDK8531				
Without F		ce Dear Sirs/Madam, ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLP 7862G(AIG) AND SDK 8531B ON				
0		SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003886MFSH/1 // ACC INV SHA8767T AND SMA41				
0		te Dear Mei Kwan, We are agreeable to Express Settlement. Thank you. Eric Woo				
0		Acceptance of offer Your ref: SHF280G [ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SJE7				
0		IDICE Dear Lee Gek, Please duly sign the DV and ATA enclosed and return to us for				
WITHOUT N						
Door Sir /		3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SMD9375J & GBD4574P on 05/07				
Dear Sir /		n, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter				
		FILE CLOSED ON 06/10/2020		86 KB		
Dear Adm		ease find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK REF TP VE				
		SID $\&$ clm nO 1156408723SG - insd asking if he can view tp vdeo LKK REF : CC4				
Dear Sir /	Madai	m, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter	and g	et back	to you in due	
0	Ad	FW: OUR REF: SMR3784C YOUR REF: GX2498A PRE REPAIR INSPECTION FOR S	Tue	2 MB		
Hi, Kindly	y assist					
0	Su	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003826MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT	Tue	776		
YOUR RE	F: D200	03826MFSH				
0	Mei	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SML159J vs SGU2987X (OI) on D.O.A.: 30/	Tue	6 MB		
Dear Eric,	We u	nable to read the attachment in your email. Kindly assist to upload these files in M	erimer	n. Thar	nk you. Best	
	Celi	New message for service request 183331, vehicle number GBG8600E	Tue	50 KB	3	
Best Rega		eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd				
0		FINAL REVISION - SLW9687X - OD AIG - SURVEYED 7 JUL 20	Tue	1 MB		
0		l, Revised estimate and photo is attached. Please confirm repair cost of \$5141.20				
		MANDATE REPORT ON 06/10/2020		91 KB		
Hi Renort		Please find below cases to type report for mandate approval. LKK REF TP VEH N				
П		3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SMD9375J & GBD4574P on 05/07				
Your Ref:		•	rue	טועו כ		
Tour iter.		Accident involving SFW7729T & SKF9620P on 11/02/2018 *** LKK REF: CC4/AS	Tuo	01 1/10	)	
Dear Mei		Refer to your mail dated 21/07/2020, any update? Greatly appreciate it if you cou				
0						
_		3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SJW7894B & PC6279T on 15/10/2	rue	588		
Your Ref:			_	222		
_		3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SLU2519E & YN6264X on 05/10/2				
Dear Jia L		refer to below email, can we have a status of the payment for this claim? We have				
		FILE CLOSED ON 06/10/2020	Tue	57 KB	3	
0		list of cases need to close.				
		Your Ref: SKQ 9919X - ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SHC 1007P AND SKQ 9				
Without F	Prejudio	ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to the matter above We accept your counter offer , s	settlem	ent an	nount at \$1,750.00	
0	Kha	$\label{eq:mandate} \mbox{MANDATE REQUEST ON QUANTUM AND LIABILITY - SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D}$	Tue	6 MB		
OUR REF:	D2000	3418MFSH/1				
	Kaz	[EXTERNAL] SHD4728S VS SGG4004T THIRD PARTY CLAIM - SURVEY *** LKK RE	Tue	883		
Dear Jia L	e, This	is a Head to Rear collision thus we do not see the need for the VF. Kindly let us ha	ive you	ır prop	osal towards our	
	Jia	FILE CLOSED ON 06/10/2020	Tue	57 KB	3	
Hi,						
D	Sha	3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SMJ5096J & SKJ211A on 22/09/2	Tue	5 MB		
Your Ref:		•				
		LOD / Accident involving SHC6988A and SMP8774J on 04.07.2020	Tue	327		
_		te Dear Jia Le, Thank you for your offer. We regret to inform you that we are una				
**:tilout l		SLA8539M - TP CLAIM AGAINST SHB4452Y DOA: 17.07.2020 // LKK Ref: CC4/II				
	D€2		rue	151		
Dear All	Thank	tor the duick recoond. Rect Redards. Desmand Lah				
Dear All,		is for the quick respond. Best Regards, Desmond Toh Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBH6466J (OI: LPC - TBA) AND SMK2101	т	2 1 4 5		

! 🌣 🗅 🕖 Fr	Subject	Re	Size Ca Mention
Kh	a AIG REF: TP / 6537053026SG - MANDATE REQUEST (OI: GN5321J )	Tue	58 KB
WITHOUT PR	EJUDICE Dear Mr. Bernard, Please be informed that we have seeked mandate via M	erimen	because third party is
Kh	a AIG REF: TP / 6537053026SG - MANDATE REQUEST (OI: GN5321J )	Tue	150
Dear Mr. Geo	rge, Please ignore my e-mail below. Sorry for the inconvenience. Thank you. Best F	Regards	, Khanchna  Case Handler
SK	LOD - ACCIDENT INVOLVING PA 5510S & YOUR REF: SMG 8241C on 10.06.202	Tue	101
Dear Jia Le, k	indly assist to update the claim status / offer of the above mentioned case. Pls chec	k & rev	vert to us the soonest.
	3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle GBF189J & GBE8904P on 29/11/2		
	We refer to your reply on 28/07/2020. We have not received any cheque from China		
	OUR REF: SNM20D203608/C02. YOUR REF: SJM2424K -TO CONDUCT PRS & RE		
	oted with thanks. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		002
	s SLA8539M - TP CLAIM AGAINST SHB4452Y DOA: 17.07.2020		557
Your Ref: SHE		1 4 6	331
	i CC4/AIG20010538/Eda3 - NEW CASE	Тид	65 KB
	st. Thank you. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	rue	03 KB
		Tuo	50 KB
	i New message for service request 71765, vehicle number SJT3909K Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	rue	OU ND
			10
	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLN		
^	Already inform AIG Eric PDF file cannot open. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin L		
0	n TP Claim GBJ2568P & GBF3558H (QBE)	Tue	9 MB
	refer to the above matter.		
	Incoming New Document for SLC9761U	Tue	50 KB
BEST REGARI	S G.NIVITHA LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		
	ci FILE CLOSED ON 06102020	Tue	78 KB
	V NO TP WRKSHP DOA FINAL SETTLEMENT AMT INSURER REF REMARK		
	a Your ref: SHC6856Y [ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SH7706J AND SHC6856Y		
WITHOUT PR	EJUDICE Dear Shafawati, We propose settlement for global \$5,930.00(all in). Please	amen	d your repair invoice to be
Ca	LOD SLX7346M (TP - AIG) Your Ref : SLR9217X	Tue	264
Dear Khanchi	ia, We accept your offer at \$4692/- to settle the property claim only. Kindly let us ha	ave you	r DV asap. Thank you
Ū Shi	QBE REF: VC008620 ; TCS REF AAD1511-268- Accident involving GBC5694A & S	Tue	2 MB
Dear Wai Yin,	Thank you for the email. Dear CS Team, Kindly assist. CC3/CTI15020014/Khg3q2 E	est Reg	gards, Shiau Chan (Ms)
<b>Û</b> Jas	ACCIDENT INVLG: SKQ 9919 X AND SHC 1007 P ON 20.1.2020	Tue	141
WITHOUT PR	EJUDICE Dear Rina, I sent an offer to you on the 29 September 2020. (as attached)	Kindly	confirm acceptance
<b>Û</b> Ad	SMD1960Y OD AIG DOA 05.10.2020	Tue	4 MB
Dear Sir/Mad	am, Thank you for the assignment. Please be informed that vehicle currently not in	he wor	kshop, repairer will
Ũ Ad	Accident involving SBS Transit bus SBS2000M and vehicle no: GBE9106U had tak.	Tue	164
Dear Sir/Mad	am, Thank you for the assignment. Please be informed that vehicle currently not in	he wor	kshop, repairer will
Ũ Kh	a ACK LOD ES-LKK MSFCIL Ref: D20001311MFSH LKK Ref: CC4/FCI20003644/ka3	Tue	2 MB
WITHOUT PR	EJUDICE Dear Eveyln, Kindly send us a copy of the rental agreement. Thank you. "	Kindly r	note that this negotiation
Kh	a Y/insured: D20000318MFSH/CTPL/SHC8238T O/ref: SMQ36D/7017951 DOA 10	Tue	344
WITHOUT PR			
Hs	GBE3835M Finalise //LKK Ref: CC4/III20003003/Gps3	Tue	84 KB
	dice Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to the above matter. For COR, recommended amoun		
	Final Reminder: LOD SLK2376C Your Ref: SJW9285X		103
	ia, Accident involving SLK2376C & SJW9285X on 27.10.2019. We refer to our email		
	ES-LKK MSFCIL ref: D20002170MFSH TP : SLC3770H / SHA7549M ES LKK ref: TBA		
	dice Dear Christine, We refer to your below email and the contents were noted. We		
	, MANDATE REQUEST (URGENT) AIG REF: TP / 4577313703SG (OI : SLR9217X)		
			236
0	Mandate given. Lee Ming Yao, George AIG Complex Claims Examiner Claims   AIG		
0	a FCI REF: D20000159MFSH [EXPRESS SETTLEMENT VIA LKK] ACCIDENT BETWEE		
0	00159MFSH Dear Vic, Please be informed that the liability is unclear and we also n		
0	) PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SU1		· ·
0	re, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅		
	Check Liability - TLM Ref: TP021092020; AIG Ref: TBA; Accident involving SGU59	. Tue	14
D 1/1 1	ia, Please let us have your update. Thank you. Regards, Caymen		

! %	7, 0	0	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	8
·	'	'	Leo	**SPAM** AUTHORISATION FOR CAR RENTAL - TP -SLN 40T REPAIRER : PERFO	Tue	87 KB			
	Dear	Su li	Well	noted Regards, Leonard Wee BKW RENT A CAR PTE LTD					
		0	Su	AUTHORISATION FOR CAR RENTAL - TP -SLN 40T ; REPAIRER : PERFORMANCE	Tue	98 KB			
	With	out F	rejudio	ce Dear Leo, We refer to above matter, Attached here with a copy of authorisation	n of ca	r renta	for yo	ur perusal.	
		0	Vic	[REQUEST SURVEY REPORT] RE: [MANDATE GIVEN] RE: Liability Clear Express Se	Tue	771			
	Dear	Jia L	e, We	received TP DV (as attached). Kindly forward to us your Survey Report and docum	ents fo	r our f	urther	action.	
		0	Kon	TP Claim - Accident Involving SJF7884U and SKG1132D on 23/09/2020 along CT	Tue	892			
	Hi Sii	r / M	dm, Pl	ease be informed that the owner vehicle number SJF7884U would like to withdraw	the TP	claim	from G	oldbell	
			Kha	ACCIDENT BETWEEN SKV 9333J & SH 8816T ON 23/12/2019	Tue	59 KB			
	WITH	IOUT	PREJU	JDICE Dear Sir/Madam, We propose settlement for global \$1,377.00(all in). Pleas	e confi	rm acc	eptanc	e. Thank	
				$\mbox{RE}$ : ACCIDENT ON : 07/08/2020, INVOLVING CLIENT'S ( $\mbox{SLN}$ 7811 P) & AIG INS	Tue	478			
	Dear	Sirs,	Thank	ss, we had receipt the above claims settlement on today,					
		_		Your ref: SHF280G [ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SJE7979K (AIG's insured) A	Tue	5 MB			
	WITH	IOUT		JDICE Dear Sirs/Mdm,					
ļ		U		<immediate attention="">(Pre-Repair Survey)(ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVI</immediate>					
	WITH	1OU1		JDICE Dear Poh Kin, Enclosed herewith our insured's report for your perusal. Thar					
				TCS REF: AAD1901-033Accident involving GBH8456A (EQ) & SHB9741E on 29					
I	WITH	_		JDICE Dear Wai Yin, Thanks for your acceptance. Kindly note that NO DV is required to the control of the contro			atter.	We will	
		_		Finalization for SLU6453J		2 MB	.1.6		
	Hı Ra	ısul,		assist to confirm final amount at \$12,561.32				ior Executive	
	1400			[EXTERNAL] TP survey for vehicle no: SKC4349Y *** LKK REF : CC4/AIG20010530					
	With	out F	-	ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to the above matter. We would like to request for a				s as stated	
	111.0			CAR IN WORKSHOP. PLEASE ARRANGE SURVEY ASAP. REQUEST FOR DIRECT SE					
	HI Ca	0		ted. We will arrange. Thank you. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   Admin LKK Auto Cons			.a		
	Tall.	_		SHD7295D claims against your insured SJM1907R	rue	2 MB			
	ralke	u (O	: Mr.Lii		Tree	06 1/0			
	Our	Ref. (		ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKU6065H & SKC4349Y ALONG/AT ANG MO KIO AVEN  G20010530/Gpa3 TAY CHIT NEO – BY EMAIL ONLY	rue	00 KB			
	Jui I	.c.i. (		ACCIDENT BETWEEN SHD 9875S & SHA 7950L ON 05/01/2020 AAD2001-03	R Tue	88 1/10			
	With	out r		te Dear Khanchna For a quick amicable settlement, we are prepared to settle our				all-in) –	
	2 + 1 (11)	-41		No Policy Found - GBH195E		62 KB			
	This	mail		ciated with :	. ac	02 ND			
		0		SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20004020MFSH/1	Tue	241			
	Hi. K	0	/ assist.			L			
	,			GBE3835M Finalise	Tue	3 MB			
i	REMI	_	-	Guo Qiang, Kindly finalise with us. Thank you. Best Regards, Vronica Law City A			lk 8 Sir	n Ming	
		0		TCS REF: AAD1905-278Accident involving SLN4394X (QBE) & SHD382G on 30				<u> </u>	
	With	_		ce Dear Jasper Attach duly signed DV for your action. Hope to receive your paym					
			_	AIG VW DS - SME7751P & SJH8157T - P 3417 *** LKK REF: CC3/AIG20009809/R					
	Dear	_		ank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter and g			u in du	e course. Hi	
		_		Standard Excess Waiver for "Preferred Workshop" Add-on Policies		1 MB			
	Dear	_		eyors, Email below FYI - the communication to our panel workshops on the Stand	ard Exc	ess Wa	aiver fo	or "Preferred	
			Eric	Our Ref: D20001638MFSH MANDATE REQUEST ON QUANTUM AND LIABILIT	Tue	136			
	With	out F	rejudio	ce Dear Khanchna,					
			Celi	New message for service request 75682, vehicle number SJW7991D	Tue	50 KB			
	Best	Rega	ırds, C	eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
			Celi	New message for service request 183185, vehicle number SMS9677J	Tue	50 KB			
	Best	Rega	ırds, C	eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
				ACCIDENT BETWEEN SHD 9875S & SHA 7950L ON 05/01/2020		60 KB			
	OUR	REF:	CC3/F	CI20000538/Kka3s2 WITHOUT PREJUDICE Dear Wai Yin, We propose settlement	on a g	lobal s	um for		
			Kha	Accident between SHD 346L & SHA 9181B on 18/09/2018	Tue	62 KB			
	OUR	REF:	CC3/F	CI18017241/Kka3q2 <http: entry="" lkkentry01.aspx?jobno<="" td="" views="" www.init.com.sg=""><td>=28472</td><td>20&gt; V</td><td>/ITHOL</td><th>JT</th><td></td></http:>	=28472	20> V	/ITHOL	JT	
				SMD 6366 E AND GBJ 2821 H //LKK REF: CC4/AIG20005962/Kka3		64 KB			
	WITH	IOUT	PREJU	JDICE Dear Mr. Tan, Kindly hold hands. We are seeking mandate and will revert	ASAP.	Thank	you. "ŀ	Kindly note	

! 🔯 🗅 📵 Fr Subject	Re	Size	Ca Mention	8
🛭 Sg REQUEST FOR GIA REPORT - FBJ 3577G	Tue	499		
Dear Jasper May I know the liability for this case. Thank You Regards Linda S9 Motor Tr	rading Pte Ltd	Blk 400	1 #01-21 Ang Mo	
🛭 Eric MANDATE REQUEST ON QUANTUM AND LIABILITY - EXPRESS SETTLEME	ENT VI Tue	5 MB		
Without Prejudice Dear Khanchna, Please advise why the recommendation was done 2mt	ths after we rec	eived t	he LOD. Also,	
🛭 Ad SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003965MFSH/1	Tue	307		
Kindly ignore below email This is sur case Thanks. BEST REGARDS G.NIVITHA LKK Auto	Consultants Pto	e Ltd		
🛭 Ad SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20004036MFSH/1	Tue	259		
Talked to : Charmaine				
🛭 Tan SMP2661R - TP Claim against SBN6888T (EQ) DOA 22/09/2020	Tue	4 MB		
Warmest Regards Tan Cheng Huat Technical Officer INDECO ENGINEERS PTE LTD (A me	ember of the C\	NT Gro	oup) DID +65	
$\emptyset$ Su Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GW 5387Y (OI : CTI - TBA) and SHC	C 7774 Tue	4 MB		
Dear Sir / Madam, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected third party vehicle Si	HC 7774T at M	/s CON	MFORTDELGRO	
	Tue	847		
WITHOUT PREJUDICE Dear Shiying, Thank you for the acceptance. We attach herewith a	copy of the DV	for yo	ur further action.	
Bo AIG VW DS - SME7751P & SJH8157T - P 3417	Tue	323		
Dear Mei Kwan/Shu Pei, Attached rental invoice and agreement for your kind perusal. The	ank you and sta	ay safe	always ;) Cheers	
	20 *** L Tue	1 MB		
WITHOUT PREJUDICE Dear Sir/Madam, We propose settlement on a global sum for \$1,60	05.00(all in). Ple	ease co	nfirm acceptance.	
Asia (Twenty-First Reminder) ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLF 1927 X & SMM 6 L O	N 9 DE Tue	332		
PROPERTY CLAIM				
Jas <oi -reporting="" non=""> Your Ref: 7107528828SG - LKK REF CC4/AIG190</oi>	00377/ Tue	708		
Dear Joanne, Please refer to the latest correspondence There is no OI GIA report available	le yet. Kindly a	dvise fu	urther instruction.	
Kha Reject TP claim - SMQ2599H Your ref: YP3996B Our ref: SMQ2599H D.O.A	A: 28/0 Tue	177		
WITHOUT PREJUDICE Dear Ms. Quak, We refer to the above matter. Kindly be informed	that our princip	al maii	ntain rejection and	
🛭 Kavi Survey Vehicle SLZ1986U LKK REF : CC4/AlG20008235/ks3	Tue	2 MB		
Dear Khanchna, Any update on this case? Thank you. Regards, Ms. Kavi Motor Claims O	fficer			
kan OFFER: LOD: YOUR REF: D20001463MFSH / ACCDT INVLG SJZ2123K &				
WITHOUT PREJUDICE Dear Sir/Madam, Attached herewith the duly signed DV & Letter of	of Authority for	your p	rocessing. Kindly	
Nic PRI - SMU 9068G AND GBJ 1110H (INDIA) ALONG SUMMER GARDEN CO	ONDO Tue	62 KB	3	
WITHOUT PREJUDICE Dear Sir/Madam, Kindly arrange to survey our client's vehicle.				
Lina Your ref : SLD 1707A , LKK ref : CC6/III20003620/Ubs3		238		
Without Prejudice Dear Jasper, We are unable to accept your global sum, therefore we a				
Kha ACCIDENT BETWEEN SHD 5986G & PC 8306K ON 16/06/2020		62 KB		
Our Ref: CC3/CTI20006416/Kks3 < http://www.init.com.sg/VIEWS/entry/LKKEntry01.aspx?jc				
Ad Incoming New Document for SLU6561E	Tue	50 KB	3	
BEST REGARDS G.NIVITHA LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd				
Ad Incoming New Document for SMN4047L	Tue	50 KB	3	
BEST REGARDS G.NIVITHA LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	02.00 -	700		
U Su TCS REF: AAD2008-003Accident involving PA9791X (III) & SHD9410A or				
Without Prejudice Dear Sir / Madam, Thank you for your email. Our respective case hand				
	ivoivin Tue	2 MR		
CTI ref: SNM20D200093	DED D T	02 1/2	•	
Su ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKK 2363B (TP) & SHD 9840S (OI) ALONG/ AT UP Without Prejudice Dear Ray, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will lo				
0			-	
Ad PRS FOR our client's vehicle SHB 2173 R and your insured's vehicle YP 913  Poor Sir/Mdm. Thank you for the assignment. REST REGARDS G. NIV/THA LKK Auto Const.				
Dear Sir/Mdm, Thank you for the assignment. BEST REGARDS G.NIVITHA LKK Auto Cons				
Wai TCS REF: AAD2008-003Accident involving PA9791X (III) & SHD9410A or				
Without prejudice Dear Sir We are making a claim against your client PA 9791X. Enclosed			or your easy	
U Chin Re: TP Claim SMK2655K & SLS3993Y (CHINA)		12	otive Pto Ltd PIL	
Dear Sir We enclosed herewith our client video footage for your perusal. Regards, Grace				
Hsi Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SKS 6803E (OI : EQI - DM20H0012				
Hi Jaime, Yes. We will resolve third party claim based on BOLA 28(g). Thanks. Best Regard				
Jasli PRI FOR SKT9987H LKK REF : CC6/AIG20010370/Ads3 [ACCIDENT INVOLV	VING S Tue	124		
Your Ref: SKT 9987H Without Prejudice				

Dear Sir/Madam, Thank you for the assignment. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto  Alfr SNM20D203636C02/4(tohhs)/ Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SMH8484  LKK REF - CC6/CTI20010648/Uea3 CTI REF - SNM20D203636C02/4(tohhs) SMH8484M Dear Sir	Consulta	4 MB	•		
Alfr SNM20D203636C02/4(tohhs)/ Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SMH8484  LKK REF - CC6/CTI20010648/Uea3 CTI REF - SNM20D203636C02/4(tohhs) SMH8484M Dear Sir					
LKK REF - CC6/CTI20010648/Uea3 CTI REF - SNM20D203636C02/4(tohhs) SMH8484M Dear Sir	Tuo	nts Pte	Ltd		
0	rue	2 MB			
0.	s We ref	er to th	ne abo	ve matter.	
U Ad SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20004014MFSH/1	Tue	243			
Hi, Kindly assist. Workshop need check the liability thanks.					
	Tue	241			
Hi, Kindly assist.					
Ũ Chin TP Claim SMK2655K & SLS3993Y (CHINA)	Tue	3 MB			
Dear Sir We refer to the above matter.					
$\emptyset$ Mei Damaged of Little India MRT Station property by Peapes Footwear Pte Ltd *** l	Tue	1 MB			
Dear Alex, Invoice bill to AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD. All docs email to us will do. The	ank you.	Best R	egards	s, Mei Kwan	
Jasli ACCIDENT INVOLVING SME9496M & GBK1536H ALONG/AT JALAN MASJID/UP	Tue	81 KB			
Our Ref: CC6/AIG20010353/Aks3 EZREIN SHAH BIN SALEMAT – BY EMAIL ONLY					
🛭 Jas SPAM-LOW: RE: Your ref : SMR 3768A / LKK ref : CC4/III20008327/Eba3 / DOA	Tue	1 MB			
Dear HQ , I mean there's no video in the link provided. Kindly send us the video through reply f	rom this	email d	or you	can forward	
	Tue	3 MB			
6/10/2020 OI NO TPV NO TP WKSHP DOA REMARKS					
ERG Claims ref no. CDMCG20001386 Emailing: skw5607r.pdf	Tue	106			
Hi LKK, Please conduct this survey request.					
Kevi TP CLAIM : SKT2951G AGAINST YOUR INSURED : SHA1914G DOA : 13.08.2020 *	Tue	247			
Dear All, Any update on the liability status ?					
Dear Kah Leong, We refer to the above matter. Please let us know whether the TP had made a l			under t	he injury	
	5 Tue	14			
Without Prejudice Hi Jaslin					
Jas Your ref : MCT20080503 / SEEK QUANTUM MANDATE / Insured veh number : S					
Dear Priya, Market value (estimate) \$15K less LTA Rebate (estimate) \$8,947 = Net value \$6,053 (					
Jia ADVISE LIABILITY -Re: ARRANGE SURVEY - YOUR INSURED SME5272T DOA: 24/			147	f t ()	
Without Prejudice Dear Sirs/Madam, ACCIDENT INVOLVING SME 5272T(AIG) AND SMJ 6838D (			vve re	ier to the	
WITHOUT PREILIDICE, Dear Shiving, Thank you for the acceptance. We attack herewith a copy of the acceptance.  We attack here in the acceptance are acceptance. We attack here in the acceptance are acceptance. We attack here in the acceptance are acceptance and the acceptance are acceptance. The acceptance are acceptance are acceptance and the acceptance are acceptance. The acceptance are acceptance are acceptance and the acceptance are acceptance are acceptance.  We attack here in the acceptance are acceptance are acceptance are acceptance. The acceptance are acceptance are acceptance are acceptance are acceptance. The acceptance are acceptance are acceptance are acceptance are acceptance are acceptance. The acceptance are acceptance.  We are acceptance acceptance are acceptance are acceptance are acceptance acceptance are acceptance acceptance are acceptance are acceptance acceptance are acceptance acceptance are acceptance acceptance acceptance acceptance are acceptance acceptance acceptance acceptance acceptance accep			المدرو والما	ner action	
WITHOUT PREJUDICE Dear Shiying, Thank you for the acceptance. We attach herewith a copy of				ici actioni.	
Do No OI GIA Report This mail is associated with :	rue	61 KB			
It is associated with :   Usily PRI - SJG8883K Claiming Against SKW5362X DOA 14/09/2020 (AIG) LKK REF : C	Tuo	/ N/D			
Dear Asher, Refer to our email dated 26/09/2020, we are pending on your reply.	rue	4 1710			
	Tuo	50 KB			
Celi New message for service request 183331, vehicle number GBG8600E  Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	rue	DO KB			
Ad PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SMQ7788X vs SLL4893H (OI) on D.O.A.: 03	Тпа	21/			
Dear Sir/Madam, Thank you for the assignment. Please be informed that vehicle currently not in			repair	er will	
Teo PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SDW755L vs SMS3376S (OI) on D.O.A.: 03			. opani		
This is a secure, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要说			开启附	件 ∘ นี่คือก	
Hsi ACCIDENT BETWEEN SLN 7699 Y AND YOUR INSURED SLX 365 D ON 14/9/202.					
Without Prejudice Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to your below email. You may proceed LOU at \$60,			00/dav	as per	
Jas Your ref : SMR 3768A / LKK ref : CC4/III20008327/Eba3 / DOA : 09/08/2020		68 KB		- P. 41	
Dear HQ, There is no attachment in the link provided by you. Best Regards, Jasper Chua  Case I				sultants Pte	
Jia SEEK MANDATE QUANTUM [Express Settlement via LKK] - D20003170MFSH/1 /					
Claim No: D20003170MFSH/1					
Kha MANDATE REQUEST - ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBA 8417A (INSD - AXA : P03494	4 Tue	168			
Dear Mr. Peter, We refer to the above matter and our mandate request dated 23 June 2020. You			ise. Th	ank you.	
Kha CLOSE - URGENT ( AIG DASH 1 CASES )		53 KB		7	
Dear All,		110			
Foc REMINDER 7 - YOUR REF : CC4/AIG200016666/Uks3 OUR REF : SMN 2365 G	Tue	131			
Dear Khanchna We refer to the above mentioned. Kindly advise on the status. Appreciate your			oromn	t reply.	
author of the states of the st			,p	- F- '9'	

! 🕮 🗅 🔘	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	7
	serv	Accident Involving SFN 4887 L and SGT 6883 R on 21 Sept 2020 LKK REF : CC4/	Tue	455			
Dear Offic	cer Go	od day to you. It has been nearly 2 weeks since the accident and my client is surpr	rised yo	our inst	ured ha	as not	
0	QA	Reports closed on 05 Oct 2020 (for submission / e-mail) (DS)	Tue	144			
Dear All,	Please	be informed that the cases listed in the attachment are those closed case for your	furthe	r actior	n. Best	Regards,	
0	Jam	MSFCIL REF: D20003815MFSH - RE: SLN543J / SHD6969A DOA: 19/9/2020	Tue	890			
Dear Vic,	Noted	. Aside to Su Li / Asher, Appreciate your prompt response. Thank you & regards,	Jamila	ah Aut	o Servi	cing Total	
	Jas	FILE CLOSED ON 05/10/2020	Tue	89 KB	,		
Dear Adn	nin, Ple	ease find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK REF TP VEH	H NO.	REMAI	RK PH	YSICAL FILE	
0	Jas	Your ref : MCT20090194	Tue	2 MB			
Dear Sir,	Kindly	assist to upload video attached from third party vehicle to merimen. Thanks Best	t Regar	ds, Jas	per Ch	iua  Case	
0	Su	( EXTERNAL) RE : Fw: Request for OI GIA REPORT - GBE 3625C	Tue	199			
Dear Divy	/a, Tha	nk you for your email. Ol GIA not uploaded in Merimen.					
	Jia	${\tt LOD - Your \ ref: SJA1989S \ [ACCIDENT \ INVOLVING \ VEHICLES \ SCW8166X \ AND \ SJ}$	Tue	3 MB			
WITHOUT	T PREJU	JDICE Dear Nadia, AIG officer is Bennie Tan. Thank you.					
0	Jas	Your ref : GBB 1219X / LKK ref : CC4/FCI20004553/Uba3q2 / DOA : 19/03/2020	Tue	861			
WITHOUT	T PREJU	JDICE Dear Susan, We refer to the matter above. We accept your counter offer , t	for a se	ettleme	nt sum	n at	
0	Car	Your ref : SLR 2280H / DOA : 14/09/2020	Tue	2 MB			
Dear Jasp	er, Pls	refer to the attached video footage. Thank you					
	Mei	CC4/AIG20010530/Gpa3 - NEW CASE	Tue	58 KB			
Hi Kindly	assist.	Thank you. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
	Iren	SNM20D203690/YN9390U/TAYHP / FW: PRS for SLT 4535 K accident involving v	Tue	95 KB			
Dear Sir/l	Mdm (L	.KK), We refer to the above matter. Please get your surveyor to liaise with CAR PRO	O AUT	O to co	nduct	survey.	
0	Sub	( EXTERNAL) RE: Request for OI GIA report - SKU6065H	Tue	102			
This is a s	ecure,	encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅读	卖此信.	息 - 请:	开启附	件 ∘ นี่คือก	
0	Sub	( EXTERNAL) RE: REQUEST FOR INSURED VIDEO - SME5272T	Tue	106			
This is a s	ecure,	encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅读	读此信.	息・请	开启附	件 ∘ นี่คือก	
0	Hsi	<seek mandate=""> REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING</seek>	Tue	2 MB			
Hi Lili, W	e refer	to the above matter.					
0	Ad	ACCIDENT BETWEEN SLV 500 R AND YOUR INSURED GW 7288 L ON 5/10/2020	Tue	2 MB			
Daer Syaf	fiq, No	ted with thanks. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	d				
0	Ad	SH6334E claims against your insured EB81X	Tue	670			
Dear Sir/N	Madam	, Thank you for the assignment. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Co	onsulta	nts Pte	Ltd		
	Hsi	FILE CLOSED ON 06/10/2020	Tue	65 KB			
Hi, FYNA	, Thank	ss. No. LKK Ref TP veh DOA Remarks					
0	Sub	(EXTERNAL) RE: Request for OI GIA report - SLP7862G	Tue	102			
This is a s	ecure,	encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment.这是安全加密信息。如要阅读	卖此信.	息・请	开启附	件。 นี่คือก	
	Celi	New message for Service Request 183331 / Vendor Ref:	Мо	50 KB	1		
Best Rega	ards, C	eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
	Celi	Service appointment in Vendor Portal: claim S0M02UKX for vehicle GBG8600E	Мо	49 KB			
_	ards, C	eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
Best Rega	Jas	MANDATE REPORT ON 05/10/2020	Мо	82 KB	,		
Best Rega	Too	Please find below cases to type report for mandate approval. LKK REF TP VEH NO	O. REN	/ARKS			
	. ream,						
		LOD INVOLVING - SDQ3396B & PC2765H ON 17.08.2020	Мо	399			
Hi Report	PBSP	LOD INVOLVING - SDQ3396B & PC2765H ON 17.08.2020 ms Please see attached for LOD 02 October 2020. Please let us have your offer of				/ou.	
Hi Report	PBSP or Clai		settlen		hank y	ou.	
Hi Report	PBSP or Clai Kha	ms Please see attached for LOD 02 October 2020. Please let us have your offer of	settlen	nent. T	hank y	/ou.	
Hi Report () Dear Mot	PBSP or Clai Kha Kwan,	ms Please see attached for LOD 02 October 2020. Please let us have your offer of	settlen Mo	nent. T 47 KB	hank y	/ou.	
Hi Report Q Dear Mot Dear Mei	PBSP or Clai Kha Kwan, Kaz	ms Please see attached for LOD 02 October 2020. Please let us have your offer of CLOSE ON 5/10/2020	Mo	47 KB	Thank y		
Hi Report  Dear Mot  Dear Mei  URGENT	PBSP cor Clai Kha Kwan, Kaz REMIN	ms Please see attached for LOD 02 October 2020. Please let us have your offer of CLOSE ON 5/10/2020  Your Ref: CC19120068/SHC929K/KS(st) - ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SLV	Mo Mo	47 KB	Thank y		
Hi Report  Dear Mot  Dear Mei  URGENT	PBSP cor Clai Kha Kwan, Kaz REMIN jiay	ms Please see attached for LOD 02 October 2020. Please let us have your offer of CLOSE ON 5/10/2020  Your Ref: CC19120068/SHC929K/KS(st) - ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SLV IDER Dear Jasper, We have yet to hear from your good office. Matter long outstar	Mo Mo Mo	188 Please	Thank y	nave your	
Hi Report  Dear Mot  Dear Mei  URGENT	PBSP cor Clai Kha Kwan, Kaz REMIN jiay e and a	MS Please see attached for LOD 02 October 2020. Please let us have your offer of CLOSE ON 5/10/2020  Your Ref: CC19120068/SHC929K/KS(st) - ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SLV IDER Dear Jasper, We have yet to hear from your good office. Matter long outstar FINAL REVISION - SMN3284A - OD AIG - SURVEYED 15 JUL 20	Mo Mo Mo Mo oding.	188 Please 1 MB	let us h	nave your	
Hi Report  Dear Mot  Dear Mei  URGENT  Hi Yvonne	PBSP cor Clai Kha Kwan, Kaz REMIN jiay e and a	Please see attached for LOD 02 October 2020. Please let us have your offer of CLOSE ON 5/10/2020  Your Ref: CC19120068/SHC929K/KS(st) - ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SLV  IDER Dear Jasper, We have yet to hear from your good office. Matter long outstar  FINAL REVISION - SMN3284A - OD AIG - SURVEYED 15 JUL 20  II, Revised estimate is attached. Please confirm repair cost of \$10,253.28 @ 4 days	Mo	188 188 Please 1 MB pairs. Y	hank y	nave your rly closure is	
Hi Report  Dear Mot  Dear Mei  URGENT  Hi Yvonne	PBSP cor Clai Kha Kwan, Kaz REMIN jiay e and a SK	Your Ref: CC19120068/SHC929K/KS(st) - ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SLV IDER Dear Jasper, We have yet to hear from your good office. Matter long outstar FINAL REVISION - SMN3284A - OD AIG - SURVEYED 15 JUL 20 III, Revised estimate is attached. Please confirm repair cost of \$10,253.28 @ 4 days LOD - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGY 3682G & YOUR REF: CC4/AIG20000316/Aha3	Mo Mo Mo Mo Mo Mo Mo s of rep Mo us the c	188 188 Please 1 MB pairs. Y	let us l our ea	nave your rly closure is	

! 🔯 🗅 📵 Fr	Subject	Re	Size Ca Mention
Û Jas	Your ref : MCT20090187 / insured veh: SHB4113B	Мо	5 MB
Dear Sundari	Kindly assist to upload third party video to merimen. Thanks Best Regards, Jasper	· Chua  C	Case Handler LKK Auto
<b>∅</b> Kh	a MANDATE REQUEST - OUR REF: SNM19D203671-SLK7611R-OCK & YR REF: (TP	. Mo	5 MB
Your ref : SNI	И19D203671-SLK7611R-OCK		
(l) As	1 CAR IN WORKSHOP. PLEASE ARRANGE SURVEY ASAP. REQUEST FOR DIRECT SE	. Mo	2 MB
WITHOUT PF			
() LIN	1 Effect MV for SBB5162Z	Мо	160
	rtners, Kindly check MV and update Ms Cynthia Loh.		
∬ Jer	FASTECHAUTO REF : GBB 2049M D.O.A : 28.08.2020 YOUR REF : SML 1300	Mo	975
0	idice Dear Sir/Madam, Enclosed with a copy of Discharge Voucher for your perusal.		
	a Reminder: Your ref CC3/CTI19016918/K1db3 LOD / Accident involving SHC		
	EJUDICE Dear Sirs, Please revert soonest. Thank you Regards Shafawati Md Rabu (		
	n FILE CLOSED ON 05/10/2020	Мо	
	the list of cases need to close.		
	a CLOSE ON 5/10/2020	Mo	47 KB
Dear all,	3 3		
	n Survey for vehicle No : SKQ6497R TP Claim	Mo	3 MB
	n. We refer to the above captioned matter. Please get your surveyors to liaise with El		
	i 6283777602SG *** LKK REF: CC4/AIG20010113/T1da3	Mo	
	dam, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter		
	n 6283777602SG	Mo	
	n. Fyi, PD LOD received from Permier and uploaded into Merimen for your necessary		
0	a MANDATE REQUEST - Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBD4768Y (OI : CT		
_	M18D04995C02	. 1010	Z IVID
	e Re:FBM9980U and SHD3521C ON 23 SEPTEMBER 2020 LKK REF : CC4/III200104	Mo	275
Good day Jas	·	IVIO	373
	i SNM20D203636/SMH8484M/TOHHS / FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involvi	Mo	1 NAD
	se note that officer in charge for this case is Alfred Toh. Claim no. SNM20D203636/S		
0		Mo	
_	c TP CLAIM_SLU6561E & GBK3079Y (III)_DOA: 03/10/2020 am Attached herewith our client's GIA report with estimate bill that claim against III's		
0	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	a MANDATE REQUEST - Accident Involving GBE8001U (OI : CTI - SNM18D02711C		
	m, We refer to mandate request dated 06/08/2020. Third party is chasing us for offe		
	[EXTERNAL] ACC INVLG GBJ4198K & SCF8811G ALONG EUNOS AVENUE 6 ON		
	EJUDICE Dear Sirs/Madam, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that b		
0	i Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SMH8484M (OI : CTI - TBA) AND FBB611		
	dam, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle FBB 6112L at M/s		
	ci FILE CLOSED ON 05102020	Mo	74 KB
	PV NO TP WRKSHP DOA FINAL SETTLEMENT AMT INSURER REF REMARK		
	Service appointment in Vendor Portal: claim S0M02UKX for vehicle GBG8600E	Mo	45 KB
Hi, Kindly as:			
	a ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJD 5760S & SMH 887L ON 15/04/2020	Mo	63 KB
	CTI20005243/Qka3 LIM MING HUI		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Accident involving FBL0633L and SMC3248M on 31/08/2020 LKK REF : CC6/AIG		
	lease advise your insured liability for direct settlement. Thanks Best Regards, Raymo		
	a ACCIDENT BETWEEN SLP 5550U & GBH 9518Z ON 04/04/2020	Mo	60 KB
0	CTI20004944/Uka3 OTTO AIR-CON & ELECTRICAL PTE LTD		
	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003946MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT	Mo	1 MB
	20003946MFSH		
	M LOD- SKZ7685K	Mo	78 KB
^	yet to receive the payment, kindly advise. Regards, Jacyne		
0	b PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SMR7523M vs GBG70L (OI) on D.O.A.: 03/		
This is a secu	re, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅证	读此信息	! 请开启附件。 นี่คือก
<b>Û</b> Ad	OD CLAIM : SL3000S DOA : 04.10.2020	Mo	3 MB
D C:- /\ /	am, Thank you for the assignment. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Co	oncultan	tc Dto Itd

! 🌣 l	D (0	Fr	Subject	Re	Size Ca Mention
		Hsi	Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (05/10/2020)	Мо	62 KB
Н	i Meena	a, We	refer to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supportin	g docs	in Merimen for your
	Û	Ash	Claim Submission - Our Client : GBC 1840 X Your Insured : GBT 6039 P D.O.A : 0	Мо	185
'V	VITHOU	T PREJ	UDICE'		
		Hsi	Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (05/10/2020)	Мо	61 KB
Н	i Dhany		refer to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supporting	ng doc	s in Merimen for your
			Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (05/10/2020)		62 KB
Н	i Sherin		refer to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supporting	g docs	in Merimen for your
			. SJP8156D CLAIMING AGAINST SMA7090J (AIG) DOA:25.09.2020 LKK REF : CC6/		
V	/ithout		ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to the above matter. We would like to request for a		
			CC4/AIG20010586/Upa3 - NEW CASE		58 KB
Н	i Kindly	/ assist	. Thank you. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		
			Request for OI GIA REPORT - SLZ 899U	Мо	63 KB
TI	nis mail		ciated with :		
		Do	Request for OI GIA REPORT - GBE 3625C	Мо	63 KB
Th	nis mail		ciated with :		
		Kha	ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBF 2595G & GBE 1849L ON 12/02/2020	Мо	65 KB
0	ur Ref:	CC6/C	FI20002592/Kka3n2 <http: entry="" lkkentry01.aspx?jobno="&lt;/td" views="" www.init.com.sg=""><td>31725</td><td>8&gt; SH FOODS LLP</td></http:>	31725	8> SH FOODS LLP
	0		SNM20D203668/SLF8364Z/THAMYL / FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involvin		
D	ear all,		note that officer in charge for this case is Pauline Tham. Claim no. SNM20D203668		
	0		TCS REF: AAD1605-310Accident involving EX999H (AXA) & SHC5956Z on 24.0		
V	ا ithout ا		ce Dear Khanchna Attach duly signed DV for your action. Hope to receive your pa		
			#8443247015SG004#023# RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVIN	-	
D	ear Shir		nank you for the referral. I am the assigned examiner and have acted on this case.		
			PRI FOR SKT9987H LKK REF : CC6/AIG20010370/Ads3		83 KB
D	ear Sirs		We refer to the above matter. We would like to request for a copy of scene photo		
			CAR IN WORKSHOP. PLEASE ARRANGE SURVEY ASAP. REQUEST FOR DIRECT SE		-
V	/ithout		ce Dear Sirs / Madam, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that we		
	0		Third Party Claim against AIG - 50% [ TCS REF: AAD1511-099Accident involvi		
V	_		ce Dear Khanchna Attach duly signed DV for your action. Hope to receive your pa		
	(i)		LAD2009-001 SMS552U DOA: 04.09.20		9 MB
D	ear Ken		FYNA. CC3/CTI20009654/Kea3 Best Regards, Shiau Chan (Ms)   Case Handler LKK	Auto C	Consultants Pte Ltd
		Ad	PRI - SMT 97L AND SKU 1027B (AIG) ALONG BEDOK NTH RD JUNCTION BEDOK	Мо	165
D	ear Nico	ole, No	oted with thanks. BEST REGARDS G.NIVITHA LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		
	(i)	Mei	Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SLF8364Z (OI : CTI - TBA) and SHD5375U	Мо	5 MB
D	ear Sir/		n, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle SHD 5375U at M/s		
		Jasli	[EXTERNAL] DOA.29.09.2020 SHC307E with your insured SKP7280Y - AIG	Мо	120
V	/ithout		ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to the above matter. We would like to request for a	сору о	f video footage & scene
	0		PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SMU		
D			ricel, We have conducted the PRS GBH 9825L. Please be informed that there is BI in		
	[i]		ACC INV SJV8535L AND SHF121H ON 04/09/2020 *** LKK REF: CC3/CTI200096		
D	ear Mei				
	[i]	Tan,	. AIG Ref: 8979837638SG-003    Accident Involving SLK8045T / SG5574R on 28/10	Мо	4 MB
Н	i First a		thmost, have you looked into Ol's point of contention and managed to address Ol's		
			Your Ref: SJM36K (EQ)		2 MB
D			n, It's already over 2 months since we submitted our LOD. Appreciate if you can gi	ve to u	is your offer the soonest
	-		Reminder x 2: LOD SKU2175A / Your Ref : GBD7826T		138
D	ear Kha		Accident involving SKU2175A & GBD7826T on 01.02.2020. We refer to your em		
	[0]		MANDATE REQUEST - OUR REF: SNM20D200935/CB7174P/ADELINE - Accident		
Y	our ref :		0D200935/CB7174P/ADELINE		
			SLR 6160 U OPEL ASTRA DOA 23.9.2019 AGAINST CHINA TAIPING INS	Mo	1 MB
D			attach as per request. there is no video capture. thanks. from, kelvin		
			Letter of Demand (LOD) for SH 7350 B - DOA 25/01/2020, follow up 2ND REMI	Mo	71 KB
			JDICE Dear Sir/Madam, Please send us the mileage record and traffic police invest		

! 🌣 🗅 🛭 Fr	. Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	8
Ũ Mei	LOD / Accident involving SHB8938L & SLP671L (AIG) on 19.09.20 *** LKK REF: C	Мо	3 MB	•		
Dear Sir / Mad	am, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter	and ge	et back	to you	ı in due	
Ash	LOD - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKZ399H & SFD62D ON 18/01/2020 (AIG)	Мо	139			
'WITHOUT PRE	EJUDICE'					
	. New Case	Мο	72 KB			
	CREF TP VEH REMARKS					
	. New Case	Mo	75 KB			
,	CREF TP VEH REMARKS	1410	73 KD			
	#5968222822SG004#023# RE: Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 5	Mo	120			
	referral Su Li. Dear Jeff, Noted that 5968222822SG-004 was already assigned to you			our rov	iow and	
0	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SLG6078H vs SCU819J (OI) on D.O.A.: 19/0			oui iev	icw and	
0	ed with thanks. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	IVIO	102			
			120			
	#8754109677SG004#023# RE: Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 8			410	6	
0	k you for the referral. Kath is the OIC and she has acted on this matter. Best Regards			ea AIG	Senior	
_	ACC INV SHD 6260K AND SMD 7975R ON 04/08/2020 *** LKK REF: CC3/AIG20	Mo	1 MB			
Dear Mei Kwai						
0	Second Reminder: Our Ref: GBE 4304 Y; LKK REF: CC4/AIG20005274/Eea3	Мо	958			
'WITHOUT PRI						
	. Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 5968222822SG *** LKK REF: CC					
Dear Sir / Mad	am, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle SH 6200H on 28/0	9/2020	). Third	d party	bodily injur	У
Celi	New message for service request 170023, vehicle number SMT3229D	Мо	50 KB			
Best Regards,	Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
Celi	New message for service request 182979, vehicle number GBJ4198K	Мо	50 KB			
Best Regards,	Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
Celi	Service appointment in Vendor Portal: claim S0M02UVY for vehicle SMS9677J	Мо	49 KB			
	Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
	Service appointment in Vendor Portal: claim S0M02SP9 for vehicle SML37C	Мо	49 KB			
	Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
	New message for service request 179556, vehicle number SJP3590R	Mο	50 KB			
	Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	1410	30 KB			
	Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 8754109677SG *** LKK REF: CC	Mo	68 KB			
	am, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle SKT 9987H on 29/				, hodily	
	SJK6106M & PC2128Y DOA 1.10.19 *** LKK REF: CC6/CTI19017446/Aka3		94 KB		y boarry	
	lice Dear Sir/Madam, We refer to the above matter.	IVIO	34 KD			
0		N 4 -	2 1 4 D			
	. LOD / Accident involving SHB8938L & SLP671L (AIG) on 19.09.20	MO	3 MB			
Without Prejud						
	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SLG6078H vs SCU819J (OI) on D.O.A.: 19/0					
0	vey done on 25-08-2020. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Consultants					
	SME4812S CLAIMING AGAINST YP1860Y DOA:12.08.2020 *** LKK REF: CC6/LPC					
	dice Hi Cecilia Please kindly check, thanks. Best Regards, Sukyi Chong Assistant M	anager	New	Hock T	eck Motor	
	FILE CLOSED ON 28052020 - CC4/EQI20000063/R1ga3q2		1 MB			
Hi MK, No, no	t that I know of for this case. Therefore did not make any amendment previously as t	though	nt has b	een clo	osed.	
Jasli	ACCIDENT INVOLVING SME5272T & SMJ6838D ALONG/AT SLE TOWARDS CTE	Mo	81 KB			
Our Ref: CC4/A	AIG20010321/Gda3 ONG KA TAT (WANG JIADA)					
Do-	REQUEST FOR INSURED VIDEO - SME5272T	Мо	58 KB			
This mail is ass						
	. LOD GBH3225H / Your Ref : GBH7326Z *** LKK REF: CC4/EQI20005707/Kka3	Mo	102			
	a, Accident involving GBH3225H & GBH7326Z on 08.05.2020 We refer to our LOD			.020. V	Ve believe	
	FILE CLOSED ON 28052020		257			
Hi,	525525 614 20032020	1410	<i>_J</i> 1			
0	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLV	Ma	502			
_	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLV e, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅证			工戶144	生。 ನಿರ್ವ	
				/ 1 AC PIN	⊤ · ผฅยกิ.	
•	SPAM-LOW: FW: Your ref : SMT 3229D/ DOA : 20/05/2020		173			
Dear Jasper,	Amount correct? Finalised at \$3600 COR Best Regards, Huiqin Claims   My Car Con	sultan	t Pte Lt	a		

	7. 🖸	0	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	8
	-	(0)	Clai	Second Reminder: Our Ref: SMD 7645 T ; LKK REF: CC4/AIG20006597/Gka3	Мо	787	'	1	_
	With	out l	Prejudio	ce, Dear Sir/Ma'am, This serves as a second reminder. Please get back to me with	an off	er soor	n. Atta	ched is the	
			Zuh	Re:FBM9980U and SHD3521C ON 23 SEPTEMBER 2020	Мо	246			
	Dear	LKK	Pleas	e assist. Best Regards Aida Samsuri Motor & Work Injury Claims Dept India Inter	nation	al Insur	rance F	te Ltd	
		[i]	Kha	Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SBN8298H (OI : CTI - TBA) AND SKS6895	Мо	5 MB			
	Your	ref :		advice					
			Do	Request for OI GIA report - SLP7862G	Мо	51 KB	3		
	This r	mail		ciated with :					
			Ole	#8934438842SG004#023# RE: Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 8	Мо	139			
	Hi Su	Li,	Thanks	for the referral, our OIC is Wilson and he has acted on this matter. Best Regards,	Marice	l Olea	AIG S	enior	
Ţ		0	Cha	Your Ref: SKL5020R *Our Ref: CC4/LPC19006093/Eha3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING S	. Mo	275			
	Dear	Offi	cer-In-	Charge (For Lonpac Insurance)					
			Kha	Liability for GBF3866T Your ref: SLF7505R Our ref: GBF3866T D.O.A: 28/08/2020	Мо	312			
	With	out l	Prejudio	ce Dear Sirs/Madam, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that basin	ng on t	he acci	ident s	tatements	
			Do	Request to upload TP GIA Report - SBE228K	Мо	60 KB	3		
	This r	nail	is asso	ciated with :					
			Tan,	Your ref: 1438616663SG-003 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SMP1754M AN	Мо	106			
	Hi Jia	Le	Yes, pl	ease reject this TP claim. Thank you. Best Regards Bennie Tan AIG Senior Compl	ex Clai	ms Exa	miner	Claims   AIG	
			Su	Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 8934438842SG *** LKK REF: CC	Мо	68 KB	3		
	Dear	Sir /	Madaı	m, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle SJP 8156D on 28/0	09/202	0. Thir	d party	y bodily	
		0	Jas	Your ref : SH 8121P DOA : 09/12/2019	Мо	5 MB			
	With	out l	Prejudio	ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, Thank you for acceptance. Please duly sign the DV enclosed at	nd retu	ırn doc	ument	to us (LKK)	
			Nic	PRI - SMT 97L AND SKU 1027B (AIG) ALONG BEDOK NTH RD JUNCTION BEDOK	Мо	61 KB	3		
	WITH	OU	Γ PREJU	JDICE Dear Sir/Madam, Kindly arrange to survey our client's vehicle.					
			Kha	AIG REF: TP / 0997354825SG ( OI: GV6263U ))	Мо	58 KB	3		
	Dear	Sir/l	Madam	, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that this claim was temporarily	y close	d as TF	o did n	ot submit	
		0	shuj	[Spam-pop3] RE: SGF6975H - TP Claim against ER3868P (China Taiping Insurance)	) Mo	401			
	Dear	Kha	nchna ,	Team of LKK, Duly signed copy of amended DV as submitted to your good office	on 06	.03.202	20. For	our	
	Hi, K	indl	Ad y assist	Service appointment in Vendor Portal: claim S0M02SP9 for vehicle SML37C	Mo	45 KB	3		
		0		Accident involving SHA9439J and your insured SKX1231L dated 03.10.2020	Мо	1 MB			
	Talke	d to	: Juma	, ,					
		0	Ad	TP AIG CLAIM SLM9616D AGAINTS SMK614S DOA 01.10.2020 part 2	Мо	36			
	Hi, K	_	/ assist	•					
		0	Ad	OD CLAIM : SLB4678R DOA : 20.12.2019	Мо	12			
	Dear	Sir/l	Madam	, Thank you for the assignment. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Co	onsulta	nts Pte	Ltd		
		(i)	Kha	ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDU444U & SKG4086J ON 10/04/2020 ALONG/AT UPP	Мо	615			
	Dear	Ms.	Angeli	ne, The above matter and our telephone conversation today refers. We will revert	accord	lingly.	Thank	you. Best	
			Ad	Incoming New Document for SHC5703L	Мо	51 KB	3		
	BEST	REG	ARDS	G.NIVITHA LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
		0	Teo	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – GBH8917L vs YQ351B (OI) on D.O.A.: 02/1	Мо	120			
								件。 นี่คือก	
	This i	s a s		encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment.这是安全加密信息。如要阅证	大山 10				
	This i	sas		encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment.   这是安宝加密信息。如要阅i Ref: 0209068927SG-003    TP claim: SJB9910K DOA: 20/09/2020 LKK REF : CC4/A					
			Tan,		. Мо	186		ving vehicle	
		sper	Tan, Appre	Ref: 0209068927SG-003    TP claim: SJB9910K DOA: 20/09/2020 LKK REF : CC4/A	. Mo I is in m	186	f renew	ving vehicle	
	Hi Jas	sper ()	Tan, Appre	Ref: 0209068927SG-003    TP claim: SJB9910K DOA: 20/09/2020 LKK REF : CC4/A ciate your reply on matter. Our underwriting colleagues asking on case as insured	Mo I is in m	186 nidst of 104	f renew		
	Hi Jas	sper ()	Tan, Appre Sub ecure,	Ref: 0209068927SG-003    TP claim: SJB9910K DOA: 20/09/2020 LKK REF : CC4/A ciate your reply on matter. Our underwriting colleagues asking on case as insured (EXTERNAL) Re: No OI GIA Report	. Mo l is in m Mo 读此信.	186 nidst of 104	f renew 开启附		
	Hi Jas	sper () s a s	Tan, Appre Sub ecure, QA	Ref: 0209068927SG-003    TP claim: SJB9910K DOA: 20/09/2020 LKK REF: CC4/A ciate your reply on matter. Our underwriting colleagues asking on case as insured (EXTERNAL) Re: No OI GIA Report encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅证	. Mo l is in m Mo 读此信. Mo	186 104 息 请 152	f renew 开启附	件。 นี่คือก	
	Hi Jas	sper () s a s	Tan, Appre Sub ecure, QA Please	Ref: 0209068927SG-003    TP claim: SJB9910K DOA: 20/09/2020 LKK REF: CC4/A ciate your reply on matter. Our underwriting colleagues asking on case as insured (EXTERNAL) Re: No OI GIA Report encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅证Reports closed on 02-04 Oct 2020 (for submission / e-mail) (DS)	Mo l is in m Mo 读此信 Mo further	186 nidst of 104 息 请 152 r action	f renew 开启附 n. Best	件。 นี่คือก	
	Hi Jas This i Dear	sper 0 s a s 0 All,	Tan, Appre Sub ecure, QA Please Su	Ref: 0209068927SG-003    TP claim: SJB9910K DOA: 20/09/2020 LKK REF: CC4/A ciate your reply on matter. Our underwriting colleagues asking on case as insured (EXTERNAL) Re: No OI GIA Report encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅证Reports closed on 02-04 Oct 2020 (for submission / e-mail) (DS) be informed that the cases listed in the attachment are those closed case for your	Mo l is in m Mo 读此信。 Mo further	186 104 息 请 152 r actior 127	f renew 开启附 n. Best	件。 นี่คือก Regards,	
	Hi Jas This i Dear	sper 0 s a s 0 All,	Tan, Appre Sub eccure, QA Please Su Madai	Ref: 0209068927SG-003    TP claim: SJB9910K DOA: 20/09/2020 LKK REF: CC4/A ciate your reply on matter. Our underwriting colleagues asking on case as insured (EXTERNAL) Re: No OI GIA Report encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅证 Reports closed on 02-04 Oct 2020 (for submission / e-mail) (DS) be informed that the cases listed in the attachment are those closed case for your SNM20D202964/GBG1206G/THAMYL / RE: SJH1464C CLAIMING AGAINST GBG	Mo Mo 读此信。 Mo further Mo and ge	186 104 息 请 152 r action 127 et back	开启附 n. Best	件。 นี่คือก Regards,	
	Hi Jas This i Dear	sper 0 s a s 0 All,	Appre Sub eccure, QA Please Su Madai	Ref: 0209068927SG-003    TP claim: SJB9910K DOA: 20/09/2020 LKK REF: CC4/A ciate your reply on matter. Our underwriting colleagues asking on case as insured (EXTERNAL) Re: No OI GIA Report encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅证Reports closed on 02-04 Oct 2020 (for submission / e-mail) (DS) be informed that the cases listed in the attachment are those closed case for your SNM20D202964/GBG1206G/THAMYL / RE: SJH1464C CLAIMING AGAINST GBG m, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter	Mo Mo 读此信。 Mo further Mo and go	186 104 息 请 152 r actior 127 et back 106	开启附 n. Best	件。 นี่คือก Regards, u in due	
	Hi Jas This i Dear	sper 0 s a s 0 All,	Appre Sub Please Su Please Su Madai Kha	Ref: 0209068927SG-003    TP claim: SJB9910K DOA: 20/09/2020 LKK REF: CC4/A ciate your reply on matter. Our underwriting colleagues asking on case as insured (EXTERNAL) Re: No OI GIA Report encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅证 Reports closed on 02-04 Oct 2020 (for submission / e-mail) (DS) be informed that the cases listed in the attachment are those closed case for your SNM20D202964/GBG1206G/THAMYL / RE: SJH1464C CLAIMING AGAINST GBG m, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter Reject TP claim - ACCIDENT BETWEEN SJD 5226T & SJD1819J (AIG) ON 05/08/2	Mo I is in m Mo  www.further Mo and go Mo 23208>	186 nidst of 104 息 请 152 r actior 127 et back 106 WITH	开启附 n. Best	件。 นี่คือก Regards, u in due	

! 🌣		0	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	. Mention	8
			Tan,	Ref: 0209068927SG-003    TP claim: SJB9910K DOA: 20/09/2020	Mo	95 KB			
	Hi LK	< Te	am Re	eference to the above matter. Kindly let us have an update on this claim if LOD rec	eived i	.e. estim	iate c	laims amount	
		(i)	Mei	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003170MFSH/1 - ACC INV SHC1490B AND SDL313	Мо	601			
	Hi Vic	, TF	LOD	attached for your perusal please. Thank you. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   Admin Li	K Auto	Consu	ltants	Pte Ltd	
		O		Pre-Repair Survey for ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKT 7561 R & SHA 1853 Z ON 02					
	Dear S	Sir /		Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle SKT7561R and let us have your report urge			n will	be handled	
				FINAL REVISION - SMR3522S - TPAIG - SURVEYED 1 APR 20		2 MB			
	Hi Jas	per.		eciate your update on the settlement offer. Thank you. Best Regards, Nadia Clair			or Pr	emium	
		0		LOD- our ref : SLU 7498Z/ DOA : 10/06/2020		970			
	WITH	0		JDICE Dear June, Kindly provide supporting documents to claim for LOI for tuitio			gards	Jasper	
	******	n		[AIG] Request for Update - Outstanding PD Numbers		4 MB	jaras	, sasper	
	Dear a	all		Thank you. Best Regards, Khanchnal Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		7 1115			
1	Dear	anı,		TP AIG CLAIM SLM9616D AGAINTS SMK614S DOA 01.10.2020 part 1		3 MB			
!	This is			encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅			I I I I I I	t/# . da_a	
			ecure,	encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 经定文主加盈信息。如安网	<b>决</b> 山	忠' 明/	נויו בא ו	ก่+ ° นทยก	
vo vve	eks Ag	0							
			pt	Letter of Demand- Accident involving SMM1545R (TLM) and SGQ4577D (AIG) o	. Sat	214			
	Hi Kha	ancl		/e proposed settled at \$2250.00. Best regards, Patricia Tan					
		U		LOD of SKW2905A (N51) - Accident Involving SKW2905A & SHB2382D on 04/0					
	Dear I	Mei	Kwan,	Refer to the above subject. Attached video footage for your reference. Kindly of	fer to u	s. Rega	rds, I	Melody Chin	
				REQUEST FOR GIA REPORT - GBH 977R		104			
	Hi Jas	per,	, Pleas	e follow up closely of the liability. Thanks. Best Regards, Steve Chen  Assistant Au	itomot	ive Asse	ssor	LKK Auto	
			Ste	SMM4765C - FINALIZATION OF COR	Fri	77 KB			
	Dear (	Cath	nerine,	Kindly request before spray photo. Thanks. Best Regards, Steve Chen Assistant	Autom	otive As	sesso	or LKK Auto	
		0	Clai	ACCIDENT BETWEEN SKQ 2722 S AND YOUR INSURED SLG 1136 G ON 26/9/20	Fri	13			
	Dear (	Ceci	ilia, No	oted. We accept your offer on direct settlement with 100% liability in our client's fa	vour. 7	hank yo	ou. B	est Regards,	
		(i)	Clai	OD CLAIM FOR SMU 1307 U	Fri	2 MB			
	Dear a	all,	Attach	ed is the estimate for your refernce. Best Regards, Syafiq Claims Admin Assistant	Premi	um Aut	omok	iles Pte Ltd	
		<u>N</u>		Our Ref: DM16HO01267, Your Ref: CC3/EQI16011222/H1wb3 - Alleged Acciden					
,	Dear I	Des		Video footage for YP1955H – not found. Thank you. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   A			to Co	nsultants Pte	
				Service appointment in Vendor Portal: claim S0M02USG for vehicle SKT7388A		49 KB			
	Best R	Reaa		Teline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		15 112			
		9		New message for service request 56857, vehicle number GBH2091H	Fri	50 KB			
	Rest R	Seus		Teline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		30 KB			
	Desci	n N			Eri	1 N/D			
	⊔i Vb	ال عمدا		SHC 4655Z		1 MB	o rofo	r attachment	
	ПІКП	ancı		Iready confirm with workshop. Finalize amount \$4,200. Repair day 4 days. (L/S, bei			e reie	er attacriment.	
	III los	li		Add new workshop in views system - SKN 8200H	Fri	85 KB			
	HI Jas	IIn,		Best Regards, Shelia   IT		4			
		U		OUR REF: SNM20D200936/YP7347Z /CBS - Accident Involving YP7347Z (OI : CTI	. Fri	1 MB			
	Dear I	_		Yes. Thank you. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
				TCS REF: AAD1601-266Accident involving SJM4309Y (AIG) & SHB7998U on 24					
	Witho	ut p		ce Dear Cecilia Attach duly signed DV for your action. Hope to receive your payn					
				#9342561306SG004#023# RE: Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 9	Fri	131			
	Thank	s fo		eferral Mei Kwan. Dear Angie,					
		U	Wai	LKK REF: CC3/AIG15007261/K1ka3s2 -1RE: Our Ref:-AAD1504-286 Accident In	Fri	1 MB			
	Witho	ut p	orejudi	ce Dear Khanchna Attach duly signed DV for your action. Hope to receive your p	aymen	t soon.			
		0	Kha	LOD / Accident involving SHD1379K and SJD277D on 24.07.2020 *** LKK REF: C	Fri	3 MB			
	WITH	OU <sup>-</sup>	T PREJU	JDICE Dear Vincent, Our Insured is making a counter claim and we are checking t	he stat	us. Plea	se se	nd us the	
			Jas	FILE CLOSED ON 02/10/2020	Fri	89 KB			
	Dear /	Adn		ease find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK REF TP VE			K PH	IYSICAL FILE	
				MANDATE REPORT ON 02/10/2020		82 KB			
	Hi Rer	oort		Please find below cases to type report for mandate approval. LKK REF TP VEH N					
		<u> </u>		PRI REQUEST : FC REF: SHA8215U. (D20003982MFSH) & TP REF: SMA1232G. (S					
	Dear 9	⊌ Sir⁄		m, Thank you for your email. Please arrage for survey. Our respective case handle			the i	matter and	
	Deal 3	/ ווע					uiel	natici ailu	
	Das::	٨॥	Kna	CLOSE ON 2/10/2020	LI	52 KB			
	Dear /	<b>⊣</b> 11,							

! 🌣 🗅 🛭 F	r	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	8
K	ha	ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBC 1329G & GBB 5751Z (QBE) ON 04/08/2020	Fri	72 KB			
Our Ref: CC	6/QB	E20008118/Aka3 < http://www.init.com.sg/VIEWS/entry/LKKEntry01.aspx?jobno=3	23004	>			
0 v	'er	Effect MV for SJJ199P	Fri	269			
Dear Vale, 7	The n	narket value of SJJ 199P is \$21K-\$22K (Estimated) as at Sept 2020. Best Regards,	Veron	Chen	Case	Handler LKK	
Û A	.d	200910SK - ACCIDENT ON 16.09.2020 INVOLVING SMC 6662E & SH 6974H	Fri	3 MB			
Dear Sir/Ma	ıdam,	Thank you for the assignment. Please be informed that vehicle currently not in t	he wor	kshop,	repair	er will	
K'	ha	ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBC 1329G & GBB 5751Z (QBE) ON 04/08/2020	Fri	71 KB	1		
Our Ref: CC	6/QB	E20008118/Aka3 < http://www.init.com.sg/VIEWS/entry/LKKEntry01.aspx?jobno=3	23004	> KOI	NG GU	AN	
0 N	 ⁄Iа	SURVEYOR APPOINTED; OUR REF : D20000489MFSH ; YOUR REF: SJM75Y *** L	Fri	2 MB			
Hi Khanchna	a, Ple	ease find signed DV attached. Looking forward for the settlement. Thank you Bes	st rega	rds Ma	avis Ch	ing Snr	
(l) C	lai	LOD for SHB 4140 Y *** LKK REF: CC4/FCI20005741/Dea3 , DV and amended Fin	Fri	208			
Dear Asher,	pleas	se discard the previous final invoice and find the amended final invoice for your ki	nd atte	ntion.	Thank	s & Regards	
А	sh	FILE CLOSED ON 02/10/2020	Fri	58 KB			
Hi, Enclosed	d the	list of cases need to close.					
Ja	am	PRI REQUEST : FC REF: SHA8215U. (D20003982MFSH) & TP REF: SMA1232G. (S	Fri	73 KB	1		
Dear Admin	ı, Kin	dly assist to advice liability on the above mentioned case. Thanks. Regards Jame	s Tan	Claims	Depai	tment HUA	
		Accident Involving SCW 7837A (CTI) and SKA 2456U on 07/08/2020		122			
Without Pre	judic	e Dear Sir/Madam, The liability is unclear and our Insured is making a counter cla	aim. Pl	ease se	end us	a copy of	
(i) c	lai	AXA Ref: S9M02BNX_Accident involving GY7663B & SLS5747D on 28.12.2019_S	Fri	2 MB			
		attached with DV for you to proceed payment. Thank You. Regards, Pei Wen NG			sory F	rogressive	
Ū J€	en	OUR REF: SNM20D200711/SDV9595C/CBS & YOUR REF: (TP:LKK REF - CC3/C	Fri	1 MB			
Dear Mei Kv	wan,	Please refer to attached accident report. Thank you.					
() K	ha	Accident - CW7837A and SKA2456U 7 August 2020	Fri	713			
Dear Mr. Ch	ıng, -	The above matter and our conversation today refers. Please let us know the name	of the	works	hop th	at is assisting	
(i) Jo	 ојо	FINALISE - SLZ663H (MIT) / OD AIG / DOA: 15/08/2020 - REPAIR LIMIT \$25K	Fri	8 MB			
Hi Shirley / I	Rasul	, Attached Invoice & DV for your reference and submit to Merimen. Best Regards	s, JoJo	Cheng	Cycle	e & Carriage	
C	eci	FILE CLOSED ON 02102020	Fri	74 KB	1		
2/10/2020	1 V9T	NO TP WRKSHP DOA FINAL SETTLEMENT AMT INSURER REF REMARK					
Û A	.d	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003982MFSH/1	Fri	240			
Hi, Kindly a	ıssist.						
Α	٠d	Service appointment in Vendor Portal: claim S0M02USG for vehicle SKT7388A	Fri	39 KB			
Hi, Kindly a	ıssist.						
		ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJD277D & SHD1379K ON 25/07/2020 ALONG/AT 218					
Our Ref: CC	26/AI	G19019684/Aka3 < http://www.init.com.sg/VIEWS/entry/LKKEntry01.aspx?jobno=3	11263	> RO	SALIE	S ITIS MRS	
		O/R: SNM20D203654/C02/GBF3639H/TANKL / FW: Direct Settlement - Accide	Fri	142			
CTI's ref: SN	IM20	D203654/C02/tkl					
		ENQUIRY OF LIABILITY - SKZ2997T (DOA: 13/09/2020) (INDIA INSD: SHC8735A					
		d appreciate your assistance to check & advise on liability soonest please. Thank y			rlyn Li	Cheng Hoe	
		SNM20D202964/GBG1206G/THAMYL / RE: SJH1464C CLAIMING AGAINST GBG	Fri	120			
		assist to forward LKK DS mandate for claim handler handling. Thank you.					
		RE: TCS REF: AAD2007-116 Accident involving GBG675S & SHC5808T on 29/0					
0		e Dear Jia Le Enclose is video footage for your investigation. Our taxi was travell			n his la	ane, your	
		OD CLAIM FOR SMK 2170 S ON 26/9/2020		3 MB			
0		n, please do not order the rim till further notice. Adrian will advise again. Best Reg			Tay   (	Lase Handler	
		PRS FOR our client's vehicle SHA 4778 M and your insured's vehicle SHD 3404 H	. Fri	3 MB			
Hi, Kindly a		F 1.1 (1.1 ) 1 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					
		Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 9342561306SG *** LKK REF:CC					
		n, We refer to the above matter. Third party bodily injury ("BI") sighted in TP GIA					
0		O/R: SNM20D203654/GBF3639H/TANKL / FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Inv			/T ^ * · ·	(I D	
(l) C		agree that officer in charge for this case is Ian Kah Loong. (Jaim no SNIMANDANA)	54/GBF	·ช๒ช9H	/ I ANk	L. Dear Kah	
Dear all, Ple		note that officer in charge for this case is Tan Kah Leong. Claim no. SNM20D2036					
Û C Dear all, Ple Û A	۸d	FW: SKJ3705Y CLAIMING GBE6002E DOA 20.07.18	Fri	1 MB			
Dear all, Ple	.d ejudic		Fri ing fro	1 MB m you	soon		

! 2	ž 🖸	0	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca Mention	8
		0	Ad	PRS FOR our client's vehicle SHC 3379 C and your insured's vehicle GBF 3639 H	Fri	2 MB		
	Dear	Sir/	Mdm,	Thank you for the assignment. BEST REGARDS G.NIVITHA LKK Auto Consultants I	ete Ltd			
		0	Ad	REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SDK8531B & SLP7	Fri	2 MB		
	Dear	Cha	rmaine	e, Appointment confirmed. BEST REGARDS G.NIVITHA LKK Auto Consultants Pte	Ltd			
		0		SNM20D202407/C02. Accident Involving SGX4780X (OI : CTI - TBA) AND PC173		1 MB		
	Dear	Ms.		a, We refer to the above matter and attachment. Please be informed that the third			ng the claim to	
	200.	<u> </u>		ACCIDENT BETWEEN SLG 9636 C AND YOUR INSURED XD XD 9461 M ON 28/1				
	Dear	Mr		I, We refer to the above matter. Please ignore the previous attachment. We attac			e correct	
	Dear	n n		ES-LKK ACK NEW LOD - D20002717MFSH (LOD INVOLVING - SGJ929K & SHA1			e correct	
	Doar	Sirc		e see attached duly signed DV and please arrange for payment soon. Thank you. F			line C/o	
	Dear	3113		CHECKING ON LIABILITY STATUS INVOLVING SMU3219C & SJU8009U AT 5B T				
	Roct	Dog			ГП	31 ND	•	
	Dest	Reg		Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	<u> </u>	02.140		
	\ A /ITI	1011		OUR REF:BUS/06/20/5005 - ACCIDENT ON 03/06/20 INVOLVING SMB37E AND			•	
ı	VVIII	UUF		UDICE Dear Sirs/Mdm, Kindly let us have a copy of video footage for our viewing.				
!				SURVEYOR APPOINTED; OUR REF : D20003958MFSH ; YOUR REF: FBM5007G	Fri	728		
	Dear	Me		ou're most welcome. BEST REGARDS G.NIVITHA LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd				
		U		REQUEST FOR GIA REPORT - GBD 3195G - DOA:29092020		2 MB		
	With	out		ice Dear Jaslin, Please refer to the GIA Report for your attention. Thank You Best				
		U		SPAM-LOW: Accident vehicle between our insured SLL4432E and your insured	Fri	2 MB		
	Hi Ce	ecilia	, Atta	ched is the signed DV. Thanks & Regards Suhaimi Ong Service Executive				
			Ver	CTPIS ref: SNM18D02371/C02. TP ASSIGNMENT - SHD3089J.	Fri	358		
	Dear	Cec	ilia,					
		0	Ver	SKL4829G check MV	Fri	256		
	Dear	Cyn	thia, 1	he market value of SKL 4829G is \$152K-\$155K (Estimated) as at Oct 2020. Best Re	gards,	Veron	Chen   Case	
			Kha	<urgent note=""> AIG Ref: 0589665270SG003</urgent>	Fri	386		
	Dear	Jere	my, N	loted your e-mail below. Thank you. Best Regards, Khanchna  Case Handler LKK A	Auto Co	onsulta	nts Pte Ltd	
				[Arrange for Survey]: Your Ref: SMM4850P // Our Ref: CC4/III20007536/ps3 [AC				
	Dear	Jani		ppointment confirm. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin   LKK Auto Consultants Pt				
	$\boxtimes$	0		SNM20D203646/SGK2176Y/CHUAKK / FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involvi		2 MB		
	.)	0		note that officer in charge for this case is Lionel Chua. Claim no. SNM20D203646/			HUAKK. Dear	
				YP6793A & SMK1830C ON 28/08/2020 - CHINA TAIPING *** LKK REF:CC6/CTI20				
	Dear	Sir		im, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that OI has reported. Please			elow OI's sketch	
	2001	J 7		D20003120MFSH LOD for SFX 9996 U ; DOA : 07/08/2020 *** LKK REF: CC4/FCI				
	Doar	Vvo		Ve refer to our tele-conversation a while ago. As spoken, we will check and get bac			oonest possible. Hi	
	Dear	100					bollest possible. Til	
	Door	Vvo		D20003604MFSH LOD for SKF 2008 D; DOA: 06/09/2020 *** LKK REF: CC4/FC			onest pessible. Hi	
	Deal	1 0 0		Ve refer to our tele-conversation a while ago. As spoken, we will check and get bac			poliest possible. Hi	
	DI			. D20003604MFSH LOD for SKF 2008 D ; DOA : 06/09/2020		194		
	rieas	se ac		ny work done. Eric call and asking for status. Memo nth. Please reply ERIC. Thank y				
	11.0			Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (02/10/2020)		61 KB		
	Hi St	Ω.		refer to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supporting			erimen for your	
		. U		. LOD/Invoice for SLQ5752Z		518		
	Dear	sir		ed signed DV for your further action Thanks & Best Regards S.T.Sim Manager Ac				
				. [AIG]: TCS REF: AAD1206-099 Accident involving SHD5978E & SJH4803M on				
	Hello	Bot	h, Do	you all know what is going on? Why is this case still open? Best Regards, Olivia La	u   Adr	nin Ma	nager LKK Auto	
			Kha	ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFQ1878S & SGU5996A ALONG/AT OPEN AIR CARPARK	Fri	153		
	Dear	Mr.	Mui W	hye Kee, We refer to the above matter and your e-mail below. Based on documer	nts at h	and, th	e collision occurred	
		0	bet	Accident Involving Vehicle No : SJA9195M & SHB4829U On : 18-09-2020 *** LK	Fri	5 MB		
	Dear	Sirs	/Mada	m, Enclosed herewith attached of LOD for your attention. Kindly let us have your p	oaymer	nt soon	est possible.	
		0		LOD Re: Accident on 14/8/2020 involving SHB 1097J & GBH 4630P (AIG's insur				
	Dear	Lee		Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter and			ou in due course.	
		0		Yref: CC3/LPC20008753/Kgs3 - Oref: 19/20/20/VC00/023546 - TCS REF: AAD200				
	Dear	Ken		nank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter and g				
	. 561	n		LOD - FINAL REVISION - SKC8777T - OD AIG - SURVEYED 13 MAR 20		354		
		$\Theta$		findly assist forward this lawyer letter to AIG. Thank you. Best Regards, Tony Foon		J J -T		

^	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	8
	Fri	3 MB			
Talked to: Eileen					
Ad PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – GBH8917L vs YQ351B (OI) on D.O.A.: 02/1.	Fri	2 MB			
Talked to : Orson					
Ole #3743602895SG004#023# RE: Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 3	Fri	136			
Hi Jaslin, Thanks for the referral, our OIC is Hai Chuan and he has acted on this matter. Best Reg			lea Al	G Senior	
Do No OI GIA Report		61 KB			
This mail is associated with :		OT IND			
	) Fri	3 MR			
Without Prejudice Dear Sirs/Madam, ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLA 6824C(AIG) AND SLE 1708S OF			Ne refe	r to the	
Jasli Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 3743602895SG *** LKK REF: CC4					
Dear Sir / Madam, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle FBC 7818Y on 0				hodily	
Hsi Report Send Back Alerts - FX6299T (TP)		86 KB		boarry	
Hi, Reopened for further handling. Best Regards, Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms)   Case Handler LKK Au				4	
		364	r te Ltt	A .	
Kha ACCIDENT BETWEEN PC 1739R & SGX 4780X (CTI) ON 07/07/2020			on Inc	urod's	
Without Prejudice Dear Kenny, Please be informed our principal is not agreeable to do direct se			UII IIISI	ureu S	
Kha REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SDM8889J & SGQ4387K ON 02/08/2020 *				cliont's	
Without prejudice Dear Caroline, According to our principal, they have already received subroga			ı your (	lient s	
	Fri	∠ MB			
Dear Sir / Madam, We refer to the above matter.		2			
U Jasli Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SGK2176Y (OI : CTI - TBA) AND SHA1353	Fri	2 MB			
Dear Sir / Madam, We refer to the above matter.					
Tea LOD - Our Ref: SGV 7160B and Your Ref: SKZ 6501P (AIG) / DOA: 03-04-2019	Fri		00.0	P I	
Dear Khanchna, Without Prejudice Pls see below the breakdown table based on your lump sum			00. Our	client has	
Kha CLOSE ON 1/10/2020	Fri	103			
Dear Mei Kwan, Please ignore e-mail sent yesterday.					
U LCR LOD/Invoice for SLB4299B/SKP4818S/29/06/2020	Fri	211			
Hi Attached for your reference. Thanks & Regards. LCR ACCIDENT REPORTING CENTRE					
U Tan LOD Re: Accident on 14/8/2020 involving SHB 1097J & GBH 4630P (AIG's insur	Fri	667			
Dear All,					
U Hsi <seek mandate=""> Accident involving GBF 5706J &amp; GBD5849R at Royal Square L</seek>					
Hi Kenny, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that we have settled the matter at a	global s	um of	\$3,070	.00(all-in)	
HO [EXTERNAL] RE: SKL4829G Log Card	Fri	234			
Morning Veron, Sorry, will send again. Tks.					
	Fri	792			
Val PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST - SMP99C vs SFD3A (OI) on D.O.A.: 06/09/2.	nark. This	car is	just 7 i	months old	
Val PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST - SMP99C vs SFD3A (OI) on D.O.A.: 06/09/2. Hi Hsiao Tong, The customer is demanding for the highest LOU per day based on NIMA benchr		184			
Hi Hsiao Tong, The customer is demanding for the highest LOU per day based on NIMA benchr  U Sub (EXTERNAL) RE: Request for AIG officer - AIG REF: TP / 1545658872SG	Fri			(1) ml mi	
Hi Hsiao Tong, The customer is demanding for the highest LOU per day based on NIMA benchr			开启附/	件・ นีคือก	
Hi Hsiao Tong, The customer is demanding for the highest LOU per day based on NIMA benchr  U Sub (EXTERNAL) RE: Request for AIG officer - AIG REF: TP / 1545658872SG	阅读此信息	<b>急・请</b>	开启附在	件。 นีคือก	
Hi Hsiao Tong, The customer is demanding for the highest LOU per day based on NIMA benchr Sub (EXTERNAL) RE: Request for AIG officer - AIG REF: TP / 1545658872SG This is a secure, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要该	到读此信! Fri	急·请 249			
Hi Hsiao Tong, The customer is demanding for the highest LOU per day based on NIMA benchr Sub (EXTERNAL) RE: Request for AIG officer - AIG REF: TP / 1545658872SG  This is a secure, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要该  Kha 4602728844SG   Accident Involving SGQ4387K & SDM8889J on 02/08/2020 ****	阅读此信息 Fri bility and	急·请 249			
Hi Hsiao Tong, The customer is demanding for the highest LOU per day based on NIMA benchr	阅读此信! Fri bility and Fri	急 请 249 inforn 102	ned the	em that	
Hi Hsiao Tong, The customer is demanding for the highest LOU per day based on NIMA benchr ② Sub (EXTERNAL) RE: Request for AIG officer - AIG REF: TP / 1545658872SG This is a secure, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要该 Kha 4602728844SG   Accident Involving SGQ4387K & SDM8889J on 02/08/2020 *** Dear Mr. George/ Ms. Norsiah, Noted your e-mail below. We did send e-mail to Insured that lia ③ Sub (EXTERNAL) Re: No OI GIA Report - SCG1199G	阅读此信! Fri bility and Fri 阅读此信!	急 请 249 inforn 102 急 请	ned the	em that	
Hi Hsiao Tong, The customer is demanding for the highest LOU per day based on NIMA benchr Sub (EXTERNAL) RE: Request for AIG officer - AIG REF: TP / 1545658872SG This is a secure, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要该 Kha 4602728844SG   Accident Involving SGQ4387K & SDM8889J on 02/08/2020 *** Dear Mr. George/ Ms. Norsiah, Noted your e-mail below. We did send e-mail to Insured that lia  Sub (EXTERNAL) Re: No OI GIA Report - SCG1199G This is a secure, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要该	阅读此信! Fri bility and Fri 阅读此信!	急 请 249 inforn 102 急 请	ned the	em that	
Hi Hsiao Tong, The customer is demanding for the highest LOU per day based on NIMA benchm Sub (EXTERNAL) RE: Request for AIG officer - AIG REF: TP / 1545658872SG This is a secure, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要该 Kha 4602728844SG   Accident Involving SGQ4387K & SDM8889J on 02/08/2020 *** Dear Mr. George/ Ms. Norsiah, Noted your e-mail below. We did send e-mail to Insured that lia	阅读此信! Fri bility and Fri 阅读此信! Fri	249 inform 102 急 请 156	ned the	em that	
Hi Hsiao Tong, The customer is demanding for the highest LOU per day based on NIMA benchr ② Sub (EXTERNAL) RE: Request for AIG officer - AIG REF: TP / 1545658872SG This is a secure, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要该 Kha 4602728844SG   Accident Involving SGQ4387K & SDM8889J on 02/08/2020 *** Dear Mr. George/ Ms. Norsiah, Noted your e-mail below. We did send e-mail to Insured that lia ② Sub (EXTERNAL) Re: No OI GIA Report - SCG1199G This is a secure, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要该 Ad Direct Settlement (JT) - Accident involving SLG4320X (GRAB) & XE1274J DOA 01 Hi, Kindly assist. Workshop need check liability before survey.	阅读此信! Fri bility and Fri 阅读此信! Fri	249 inform 102 息 请 156	ned the 开启附 <sup>/</sup>	em that 件。 นี่คือก	
Hi Hsiao Tong, The customer is demanding for the highest LOU per day based on NIMA benchmark	阅读此信, Fri bility and Fri 阅读此信, Fri Fri	249 inform 102 请 156 10	med the 开启附 <sup>d</sup>	em that 件。 นี่คือก	
Hi Hsiao Tong, The customer is demanding for the highest LOU per day based on NIMA benchr	阅读此信, Fri bility and Fri 阅读此信, Fri Fri	249 inform 102 息 请 156	med the 开启附 <sup>d</sup>	em that 件。 นี่คือก	
Hi Hsiao Tong, The customer is demanding for the highest LOU per day based on NIMA benchm Sub (EXTERNAL) RE: Request for AIG officer - AIG REF: TP / 1545658872SG This is a secure, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要该 Kha 4602728844SG   Accident Involving SGQ4387K & SDM8889J on 02/08/2020 *** Dear Mr. George/ Ms. Norsiah, Noted your e-mail below. We did send e-mail to Insured that lia	阅读此信, Fri bility and Fri 阅读此信, Fri Fri Fri	249 inform 102 息·请 156 10 ur. We	med the 开启附 <sup>/</sup> e propo	em that 件。 นี่คือก	
Hi Hsiao Tong, The customer is demanding for the highest LOU per day based on NIMA benchmark	阅读此信, Fri bility and Fri 阅读此信, Fri Fri Fri	249 inform 102 请 156 10	med the 开启附 <sup>/</sup> e propo	em that 件。 นี่คือก	
Hi Hsiao Tong, The customer is demanding for the highest LOU per day based on NIMA benchmark	到读此信, Fri bility and Fri 到读此信, Fri Fri Fri	249 inform 102 156 1 156 1 10 ur. We 51 KB	med the 开启附 <sup>/</sup> e propo	em that 件。 นี่คือก	
Hi Hsiao Tong, The customer is demanding for the highest LOU per day based on NIMA benchmark	到读此信, Fri bility and Fri 到读此信归 Fri Fri Fri	249 inform 102 息·请 156 10 ur. We 51 KB	med the 开启附 <sup>/</sup>	em that 件。 นี่คือก ose LOU	
Hi Hsiao Tong, The customer is demanding for the highest LOU per day based on NIMA benchmark	可读此信, Fri bility and Fri 可读此信, Fri Fri Fri Fri	249 inform 102 急、请; 156 10 ur. We 51 KB	med the 开启附 <sup>/</sup>	em that 件。 นี่คือก ose LOU	

	Subject		Size Ca Mention
0	. SMM4765C - FINALIZATION OF COR	Fri	702
Dear Steve Ou	r COR computation is attached for your agreement.		
Ash.	AIG Ref: 2180257121SG-003    TP: SJD9930S	Fri	346
Hi Bennie, We	refer to the email below. Repairer did not arrange claimant vehicle for survey due	to liabi	lity unclear. Therefore we
Ad	Incoming New Document for SGY8017K	Fri	51 KB
BEST REGARDS	G.NIVITHA LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		
Ũ Hsi	. URGENT - SOP file ref: 19.27437 A   MC 6700 / 20   Claim by Eric Mark Loh   SGB	Fri	499
Hi Chee Kiong	Attached is a copy of LKK invoice & paper survey report for your necessary action	ı. Thank	ks. Best Regards, Hsiao
Celi.	New message for service request 27825, vehicle number SHC4679E	Fri	50 KB
	Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		
	Service appointment in Vendor Portal: claim S0M02UI7 for vehicle GBJ4198K	Fri	49 KB
	Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		50.45
	New message for service request 183026, vehicle number SKE3268T	Fri	50 KB
	Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		
	New message for service request 52164, vehicle number SG1031S	Fri	50 KB
	Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		
	New message for service request 56857, vehicle number GBH2091H Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	Fri	50 KB
0	LOD INVOLVING - SLV2207A & XD6571Z ON 22.08.2020	Thu	1 MB
0	Attached document for your necessary action. Best Regards, Jasper Chua Case		
0	. LOD - Our Ref: SJU 4706S and Your Ref: SDN 973X (NTUC) / DOA: 17-01-2019		7 MB
Dear Khanchna			7 1115
0	. ACC INV SHF 125Y AND SCG 1199G ON 03.09.2020 *** LKK REF: CC3/AIG20009	Thu	5 MR
	We attach the rear video footage for your perusal. Regards	. 1110	J WID
^	ACC INV SHC 4655Z AND SKF 2517B ON 08.09.2020 *** LKK REF: CC3/AIG20009	Thu	E MD
_	We attach the scene photo and the video footages (1st clip ends and continued		
	FILE CLOSED ON 01/10/2020		48 KB
	ne list of cases need to close.	mu	40 ND
		Thu	1 MD
Hi, Kindly assi	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SKD2226B vs GV8319E (OI) on D.O.A.: 30/	. mu	I IVID
, ,		Thu	2 MB
_	AAD2006-077 Accident involving SHD5596Z (AIG) and SBT26Y on 26/06/2020 lice Dear Sir / Madam, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will		
			221
	Request for AIG officer - AIG REF: TP / 1545658872SG		
	e let us know the current AIG PIC officer for this claim. Thank you. Best Regards,		
	No OI GIA Report - SCG1199G	Thu	56 KB
This mail is ass			
	ACC INV SHF 125Y AND SCG 1199G ON 03.09.2020 *** LKK REF: CC3/AIG20009		
	We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that OI has reported. Please reference to the above matter.		
	FILE CLOSED ON 01/10/2020		89 KB
	lease find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK REF TP V		
	MANDATE REPORT ON 01/10/2020		82 KB
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	n, Please find below cases to type report for mandate approval. LKK REF TP VEH I		
	ACC INV SHC 4655Z AND SKF 2517B ON 08.09.2020 *** LKK REF: CC3/AIG20009		
Dear Lee Gek,	We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that OI has reported. Please ref	er to the	e below OI's sketch plan
Ad	Service appointment in Vendor Portal: claim S0M02UI7 for vehicle GBJ4198K	Thu	41 KB
Hi, Kindly assi	st.		
<b>∅</b> On	REQUEST FOR PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION FOR SKE 3268T DOA: 30.09.2020 *** L.	Thu	1 MB
Without Prejud	lice Dear Mei Kwan, We don't have any accident video footage. Please refer to the	ne GIA R	Report for your attention.
0	TP survey : CLMOMVP000001085 - SMS2820H claim against SMS5155A _ DO		
_	Enclosed survey report. Best Regards, Denise Tay   Case Handler LKK Auto Consu		
0	LOD - SKQ 6591B DOA 17.10.2019 - TP AIG *** LKK REF: CC6/AIG19019335/Abb.		
	IUDICE Dear Nicole, Liability unclear. Please submit evidence / video footage for		
	LOD for SJT 6218 B //LKK REF: CC4/III18016493/Upa3		99 KB
Ric	1() ) for \  h/  8		

	<u>ነ</u> ወ Fr	Subject	Re	Size Ca Mention
	Su	REQUEST OI GIA REPORT - SHA 4014J	Thu	66 KB
Th	is mail is asso	ociated with :		
	Ole	#2359722560SG004#023# RE: Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 2	Thu	136
De		anks for the referral. Upon checking this claim number 2359722560SG, it appears th		
		. FILE CLOSED ON 01102020		68 KB
1/		NO TP WRKSHP DOA FINAL SETTLEMENT AMT INSURER REF REMARK		00 KB
1/		CHECKING ON LIABILITY STATUS INVOLVING SMU3219C & SJU8009U AT 5B T	Thu	2 MP
Or	0	.020 at 14:51, Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <meikwan@lkkauto.com <mailto:meikwan@lkka<="" td=""><td></td><td></td></meikwan@lkkauto.com>		
Oi		. LOD - SLW5547T Claiming Against SCN3388C DOA: 19/03/2020 (AIG)		904
ы:		re viewing of our video footage repeatedly and we are in view of the nose panel da		
П				
D -	0	OD CLAIM FOR SMU 4060 K ON 25/9/2020		3 MB
DE		tructed by our client, please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SMU 4060K (Exce		
		LOD / Accident involving SHD1095D and SCE8991A on 26.06.2020		78 KB
W	0	UDICE Dear Sirs, We refer to the above mentioned. Please let us have your offer s		
		Accident involving SKN4886E & SHD3854S on 29/09/2020	Thu	4 MB
Hi,	, Kindly assist			
		FILE CLOSED ON 01/10/2020	Thu	57 KB
Hi,		ks. No. LKK Ref TP veh DOA Remarks		
	0	Oref : GBC7483D on 19/08/2019	Thu	1 MB
De	0	e wish to request a cheque payment. Thank you Sarah Chan Mega Auto Pte Ltd		
	Ũ Jam	. Accident SLB7882Y DOA: 1/02/2020 - MS First Capital TP - LOD *** LKK REF:	Thu	2 MB
De	ear Jasper, At	tached fyna, please. Settlement @ \$9.090.72 accepted for Property Claim only and	withou	ut prejudice to
	Su	AIG Ref: 7108453368SG003 // LKK Ref: CC4/LCR19011312/Ups3q2-1	Thu	96 KB
De	ear Hsiao Ton	g, Done. FYNA, our ref CC4/LCR19011312/Ups3q2-1		
	Hsi	AIG Ref: 7108453368SG003 // LKK Ref: CC4/LCR19011312/UHS3Q2	Thu	178
Hi	Wilson, Note	ed with thanks. Case had been reopened in Merimen. We will proceed to settle the	e matte	er with third party repairer.
	Hsi	[Repudiated Claim] Your Ref: SLZ660R // LKK Ref: CC4/EQI20006317/Gps3 [ACCI	Thu	61 KB
Yo	ur Ref: SLZ66	·		
	Ũ Jas	Police investigation report GW9031Y - LKK REF CC6/CTI20003288/Kha3	Thu	355
W	-	ice Dear Sirs/Mdm, Thank you for the acceptance.		
		Date of accident 30/09/2020 along PAYA LEBAR RD towards TANJONG KATON	Thu	35
Та	lked to : Hwe	e Boon		
	Ũ Vin	(REMINDER) LOD / Accident involving SHD1112M & SKH4852J on 25.10.2019 (A	Thu	1 MB
W	_	ice Dear all, We understand that Vic is no longer with LKK Auto Consultants. Based		
		LOD SJF6335U FC SHA528U accident on 23.03.2020 at 0935hrs *** LKKK REF: CC		
De		We refer to several email to you. Please let us have the offer asap. Thank you Be		
		Accident involving SML6925A (MSIG) claiming against SHC7180G (MS First Capi		
\//		ice Dear Sirs/Madam, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that basir		
* * 1	0	ACCIDENT BETWEEN SLN 1578 C AND YOUR INSURED GBJ 9739 S ON 26/8/202		
\\/		UDICE Dear Kee Siang, Your video is unable confirm the exact root cause of the ac		
vv		MANDATE REQUEST - AIG REF: TP / 2475385494SG [OI : SJC21E ]		48 KB
Da		· MANDATE REQUEST - AIG REF: TP / 24753854945G [UT: SJC2TE ] /e refer to the above matter. Please be informed that TP is chasing for offer. Your		
DE				•
Г.		Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 2359722560SG *** LKK REF: CC4		
De		m, We refer to the above matter. Third party bodily injury ("BI") sighted in TP GIA		
		YOUR REF : SHC 7188 K OUR REF : SLP 1945 R ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLP 1	Thu	108
W		UDICE Dear Jenny,		
		. ACCIDENT BETWEEN SLA 8988 A AND YOUR INSURED SLV 4283 RON 27/2/2020		
W		UDICE Dear Terence, For cost of repair, the recommended repair cost as calculated		
		ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJN 3384 E AND YOUR INSURED SMT 9642 D DATED 21		
De	ear Asher, We	e agree to accept your offer for 100% direct settlement on our client's favour. To a	void di	spute during finalization.
	Ũ Eric	. EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - ACC INV SHC7180G AND SML6925A ON 27.09.2020	Thu	14
W	ithout Prejudi	ce Dear Mei Kwan, Please note that we are agreeable with express settlement in v	iew tha	at TPV VF showed that TP
		DOA.01.10.2020 SHD3495U with your insured SJA5748U - AIG	Thu	2 MB
То	lked to : juma	·		

Π σ ·	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	8
U Ceci.	LIABILITY - Accident Involving GBE5120D & SHC2741X on 18/09/2020	Thu	3 MB			'
· ·	JDICE Dear Sharifah, We refer to the above matter The liability is clear. Thanks "k	Kindly	note th	hat this i	negotiation	
	Pre-Repair Inspection for SLG 9411 J // Accident on 30/09/2020 @ 21:00HR at al					
	BELOW EMAIL BEST REGARDS G.NIVITHA LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
Ũ ON	REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SLV2207A & XD6571Z ON 22.08.2020 Our	Thu	2 MB			
	- General Dear Jasper Please proceed. Regards, Ong Li Li Senior Claims Executive			surance	Bhd	
	SNM20D203016/SMM1675Z/TAYHP / FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involvi					
	refer to the above matter. Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If so, kindly			a copy o	f insured's	
	SNM20D202805/PD108M/TAYHP / FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving P			и сору с		
	refer to the above matter. Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If so, kindly			a conv o	f insured's	
0	OUR REF: SNM20D203512/C02. YOUR REF: SMU3219C (TP : LKK REF - CC6/CTI2					
0	ntial] Hi Mei Kwan Please refer to attached SAS. Thank you.	1110	J IVID			
	SNM20D203135/SLE2371Y/TAYHP / FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving	Thu	01 KB			
	refer to the above matter. Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If so, kindly				f incurad's	
0		Thu		а сору о	i ilisuleu s	
				Vindly (	ovnodito	
	THOUT PREJUDICE Confirm final fig \$4,727.04 before excess \$300.00 & GST and 5			KITIUTY 6	expedite	
	Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBG 8664X (OI: CTI - TBA) and SH 8426K refer to the above matter. Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If so, kindly			CORV	fincurad's	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			а сору о	i ilisureu s	
	SNM20D202569/SKP6914J/TAYHP / FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving			CODY	fincurad's	
	refer to the above matter. Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If so, kindly				i insurea s	
	·		107			
0	JDICE Dear Zila, We can agree to direct settlement with quantum to be agreed with			or. Dear	LKK,	
· ·		Thu	2 MB			
Hi, Kindly assis		<b>T</b> I	074			
_	Accident on 30/11/2019 involving SHF 475L & XE 1978L (China Taiping's insure			/ 1.		
	We attach the duly signed DV and ATA for your necessary action. Please let us have				eque for	
	REQUEST OF SURVEY REPORT-OUR REF:D20003120MFSH;ACCIDENT INVOLVIN	Thu	55 KB			
	, Thank you for the email. Dear Khanchna, Kindly assist.					
	FILE CLOSED ON 01/10/2020	Thu	57 KB			
Hi,	Accident between SKC 2355S & SMF 7318C on 08/03/2020	TL	F7 KD			
			57 KB		promptly	
0	ce Dear June, Please send us the accident photos and the complete TP GIA with ph			ii revert	promptly	
		Thu		T = 7/4 //	- de	
	encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅读			开启附19	⊦ ∘ นคอก	
	Direct Settlement (FC) - Accident involving SLN7956E & GBA9374H DOA 20/06/					
0	ce Hi Suraidah, Thank you for your email. We will check and get back to you. "Kind			this neg	gotiation	
_	TP claim against AIG - Accident Involving GBG1420D and SGA3983E on 30/07/2	Thu	864			
'WITHOUT PRE.						
	CHECKING ON LIABILITY STATUS INVOLVING SMU3219C & SJU8009U AT 5B T	Thu	48 KB			
Hi, Kindly assis	. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
Hi, Kindly assis	LOD for SKN4667X Your ref : D20001829MFSH Our ref: SKN4667X D.O.A: 07/04/					
Hi, Kindly assis  ① City  Dear Cecilia, W	LOD for SKN4667X Your ref : D20001829MFSH Our ref: SKN4667X D.O.A: 07/04/ e print out the DV in black and white colour. so when scan just can see the name an	d sign	ature i	n colour	Thank	
Hi, Kindly assis  ① City  Dear Cecilia, W  ① Ash	LOD for SKN4667X Your ref: D20001829MFSH Our ref: SKN4667X D.O.A: 07/04/ e print out the DV in black and white colour. so when scan just can see the name and SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20001634MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT *** LKK RE	d sign Thu	ature i 3 MB			
Hi, Kindly assis  ① City  Dear Cecilia, W  ① Ash	LOD for SKN4667X Your ref : D20001829MFSH Our ref: SKN4667X D.O.A: 07/04/ e print out the DV in black and white colour. so when scan just can see the name an	d sign Thu	ature i 3 MB			
Hi, Kindly assis  City  Dear Cecilia, W  Ash  Hi Merina, We	LOD for SKN4667X Your ref: D20001829MFSH Our ref: SKN4667X D.O.A: 07/04/ e print out the DV in black and white colour. so when scan just can see the name and SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20001634MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT *** LKK RE	d sign Thu enerat	ature i 3 MB te our			
Hi, Kindly assis  City  Dear Cecilia, W  Ash  Hi Merina, We  Ceci.	LOD for SKN4667X Your ref: D20001829MFSH Our ref: SKN4667X D.O.A: 07/04/ e print out the DV in black and white colour. so when scan just can see the name and SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20001634MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT *** LKK RE efer to the email below. We reply to third party workshop and meanwhile we will g	d sign Thu enerat Thu	3 MB te our 786	report to	o seek	
Hi, Kindly assis  O City  Dear Cecilia, W  O Ash  Hi Merina, We  O Ceci.  WITHOUT PREJ	LOD for SKN4667X Your ref: D20001829MFSH Our ref: SKN4667X D.O.A: 07/04/ e print out the DV in black and white colour. so when scan just can see the name an SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20001634MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT *** LKK RE efer to the email below. We reply to third party workshop and meanwhile we will g Reminder - Peg Ref: VSR19-16171; AXA Ref: CC4/ASM19006142/T1ga3; Accide	d sign Thu enerat Thu s "Ple	3 MB te our 786 ase no	report to	o seek	
Hi, Kindly assis  O City  Dear Cecilia, W  Ash  Hi Merina, We  O Ceci.  WITHOUT PREJ	LOD for SKN4667X Your ref: D20001829MFSH Our ref: SKN4667X D.O.A: 07/04/ e print out the DV in black and white colour. so when scan just can see the name and SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20001634MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT *** LKK RE efer to the email below. We reply to third party workshop and meanwhile we will g Reminder - Peg Ref: VSR19-16171; AXA Ref: CC4/ASM19006142/T1ga3; Accide JDICE Dear Chin, We will check and revert back to you in due course. Many thanks	d sign Thu enerat Thu s "Ple	3 MB te our 786 ase no	report to	o seek	
Hi, Kindly assis  City  Dear Cecilia, W  Ash  Hi Merina, We  Ceci.  WITHOUT PREJ  Shi  Dear Cecilia, F	LOD for SKN4667X Your ref: D20001829MFSH Our ref: SKN4667X D.O.A: 07/04/ e print out the DV in black and white colour. so when scan just can see the name and SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20001634MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT *** LKK RE efer to the email below. We reply to third party workshop and meanwhile we will g Reminder - Peg Ref: VSR19-16171; AXA Ref: CC4/ASM19006142/T1ga3; Accide JDICE Dear Chin, We will check and revert back to you in due course. Many thanks Accident involving SH 7012C and your insured SCR1881L dated 25.09.2020 / **	d sign Thu enerat Thu s "Ple Thu	3 MB te our 786 ase no 752	report to	o seek	
Hi, Kindly assis  City  Dear Cecilia, W  Ash  Hi Merina, We  Ceci.  WITHOUT PREJ  Shi  Dear Cecilia, F	LOD for SKN4667X Your ref: D20001829MFSH Our ref: SKN4667X D.O.A: 07/04/ e print out the DV in black and white colour. so when scan just can see the name and SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20001634MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT *** LKK RE efer to the email below. We reply to third party workshop and meanwhile we will good Reminder - Peg Ref: VSR19-16171; AXA Ref: CC4/ASM19006142/T1ga3; Accide JDICE Dear Chin, We will check and revert back to you in due course. Many thanks accident involving SH 7012C and your insured SCR1881L dated 25.09.2020 / ** LCC4/AIG20010359/T1ga3  SLR5071A & SHA1353A - NOTICE TO INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR INSP	d sign Thu enerat Thu s "Ple Thu	3 MB te our 786 ase no 752	report to	o seek	
Hi, Kindly assis  O City  Dear Cecilia, W  O Ash  Hi Merina, We  O Ceci.  WITHOUT PREJ  O Shi  Dear Cecilia, FY  O Ad  Talked to: Melo	LOD for SKN4667X Your ref: D20001829MFSH Our ref: SKN4667X D.O.A: 07/04/ e print out the DV in black and white colour. so when scan just can see the name and SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20001634MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT *** LKK RE efer to the email below. We reply to third party workshop and meanwhile we will g Reminder - Peg Ref: VSR19-16171; AXA Ref: CC4/ASM19006142/T1ga3; Accide JDICE Dear Chin, We will check and revert back to you in due course. Many thanks Accident involving SH 7012C and your insured SCR1881L dated 25.09.2020 / ** I. CC4/AIG20010359/T1ga3  SLR5071A & SHA1353A - NOTICE TO INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR INSP dy	d sign Thu enerat Thu s "Ple Thu	3 MB te our 786 ase no 752	report to	o seek	
Hi, Kindly assis  ① City  Dear Cecilia, W.  ① Ash  Hi Merina, We  ② Ceci.  WITHOUT PREJ  ② Shi  Dear Cecilia, FY  ② Ad  Talked to : Melo	LOD for SKN4667X Your ref: D20001829MFSH Our ref: SKN4667X D.O.A: 07/04/ e print out the DV in black and white colour. so when scan just can see the name and SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20001634MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT *** LKK RE efer to the email below. We reply to third party workshop and meanwhile we will g Reminder - Peg Ref: VSR19-16171; AXA Ref: CC4/ASM19006142/T1ga3; Accide JDICE Dear Chin, We will check and revert back to you in due course. Many thanks Accident involving SH 7012C and your insured SCR1881L dated 25.09.2020 / ** I. CC4/AIG20010359/T1ga3  SLR5071A & SHA1353A - NOTICE TO INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR INSP dy	d sign Thu eneral Thu s "Ple Thu Thu	3 MB te our 786 ase no 752 1 MB	report to	o seek our	
Hi, Kindly assis  ① City  Dear Cecilia, W.  ② Ash  Hi Merina, We  ② Ceci.  WITHOUT PREJ  ② Shi  Dear Cecilia, FV.  ② Ad  Talked to: Melo  ② Car  Dear Khanchna	LOD for SKN4667X Your ref: D20001829MFSH Our ref: SKN4667X D.O.A: 07/04/ e print out the DV in black and white colour. so when scan just can see the name and SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20001634MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT *** LKK RE efer to the email below. We reply to third party workshop and meanwhile we will g Reminder - Peg Ref: VSR19-16171; AXA Ref: CC4/ASM19006142/T1ga3; Accide JDICE Dear Chin, We will check and revert back to you in due course. Many thanks Accident involving SH 7012C and your insured SCR1881L dated 25.09.2020 / ** I. CC4/AIG20010359/T1ga3  SLR5071A & SHA1353A - NOTICE TO INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR INSP dy  LOD SMC916M / Your Ref: SJX8367U (TP-AIG)	d sign Thu enerate Thu s "Ple Thu Thu Thu	3 MB te our 786 ase no 752 1 MB	report to	o seek our	

	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	8
	Ceci.	. YOUR REF: WGK 5389 (OUR REF: CC4/EQI20000657/Uga3) *** ACCIDENT INVOL	Thu	279			
2ND REI	MINDE	R WITHOUT PREJUDICE Dear Lee Lee, Thanks for your acceptance. Kindly note that	at NO [	DV is re	equired	for this	
(i		FASTECHAUTO REF : GBB 2049M D.O.A : 28.08.2020 YOUR REF : SML 1300					
Without		ice Dear Sirs/Mdm, Thank you for your acceptance. Please duly sign the DS form of			return	to us for our	
		PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST - SLZ8359J vs SMS1369B (OI) on D.O.A.: 22/					
-		g, We refer to the below emails. Kindly advise liability after you studied the case.			nure fa	ithfully	
Dearins					Juis ia	itiliully,	
Vaur Dat		3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SKX5332C & SKG7311P on 13/04/	. Inu	2 IVIB			
Your Re		ASM20005205/Aha3 (SKG7311P)		100			
1		ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKX1988L AND YN3717B ON 21/9/2020 *** LKK REF: CC				CI.:	
Lonpac		I - General Dear Mei Kwan Our Insured has not reported the accident to us. Regain			Senio	r Claims	
	Oliv	. TTS Eurocars Pte Ltd: Accident between SLT1156E & SH6232R on 07.08.2020 (M	Thu	2 MB			
	Δ.d	Service appointment in Vendor Portal: claim S0M02UIL for vehicle SKE3268T	Thu	42 KB			
Hi, Kind			IIIu	42 KD			
111, 131110		Service appointment in Vendor Portal: claim S0M02UIL for vehicle SKE3268T	Thu	51 KB			
	Cell	Service appointment in vendor Fortal. Claim Solviozote for vehicle Skeszoof	111u	JIKU			
	Dha	. GIRO PAYMENT DETAILS	Thu	116			
Dear Sir,	/Mdm,	We furnish here with the Giro payment details. DATE BENEFICIARY Payment Det	ails Cu	ustome	r REFE	RENCE	
		New message for service request 52164, vehicle number SG1031S		48 KB			
(	Cat	TP claim - Accident case between YQ 758 L & GBC3994Y (your insured) on 22/1	Thu	4 MB			
Dear Ms	. Hsiao	Tong, Enclosed herewith the Signed DV for YQ758L. Thank you.					
(i	Vic	[EXPRESS SETTLEMENT via LKK] RE: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20002652MFSH/1	Thu	19			
-		ner, Please find amended TP LOD for your necessary action. Thank you. Kind Rega			hilan	Motor Claim	
		**SPAM** AUTHORISATION FOR CAR RENTAL - TP -SLV 4243G REPAIRER : PERF					
Dear Su		Noted Regards, Leonard Wee BKW RENT A CAR PTE LTD	IIIu	O/ KD			
Dear 3d			Thu	401			
Daar Cir.		Request for Market Value – SMT5860S Our Ref: 1202000020545 DOA: 16/9/			ND C:	annera Dto	
Dear Sir		te let us hear from you at the soonest. Thank you. Kind regards, Eileen Bay Execut			אט אווו	дароге Ріе.	
<u> </u>		AIG'S OS 31 CASES FOR THE YEAR OF 2019 AS AT 1 OCTOBER 2020		179			
WITHOU		UDICE Dear Sirs M/s AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD M/s LKK AUTO CONS			E LTD		
Į		MANDATE REQUEST ON QUANTUM & LIABILITY - MSFCIL: D20001931MFSH/C	Thu	6 MB			
Dear Kh							
	Mei	Our Ref : 7613704010SG-003   Accident Involving SLU7729H & FBA7368P on 22	Thu	163			
3 emails	receive	edu didn't even reply / acknowledge. Thank you. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   Admi	n LKK	Auto (	Consul	tants Pte Ltd	
(	Ad	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003931MFSH/1	Thu	240			
Hi, Kind							
	Mei	Our Ref : 6110821602SG   Accident Involving SGQ3368Y & SMG1812B on 09/03	Thu	82 KB			
Dear Sir		m, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter				u in due	
		LOD for SKF 2008 D; DOA: 06/09/2020 D20003604MFSH *** LKK REF:CC4/FCI					
Dear Fri		the email us TP LOD. Our respective case handler will look into the matter and get b			due co	urse Hi lia	
Dear Err		MCV2020D0001885 *** LKK REF: CC4/III20010354/Eba3		1 MB	auc cc		
Door Sir		im, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter			to vo	ı in duo	
Deal 311					. to yo	a iii due	
D C .		SURVEYOR APPOINTED; OUR REF : D20003937MFSH ; YOUR REF: SLD5158H //	ı nu	493			
Dear Sal	<i>y</i> . 11	pointment confirmed. BEST REGARDS G.NIVITHA LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
		ACCIDENT BETWEEN SKX9089D & SMR5429R/OTHERS ON 17/08/2020 ALONG					
Our Ref:		://www.init.com.sg/VIEWS/entry/LKKEntry01.aspx?jobno=322968> CC6/AIG20008			K GHL	JAT LIN	
		[EXPRESS SETTLEMENT via LKK] RE: PROPOSAL ON LIABILITY [Express Settleme					
Dear Jia	Le, We	refer to your below email. We agree to your recommendations on liability and ple	ease pro	oceed v	with Ex	press	
	Jas	APPEAL (1) - SJB2891C, doa 31.7.2020 (TP -India SHC3521H) *** LKK REF: CC4	Thu	1 MB		·	
Without		ice Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to the matter above We are offering based on your			ent am	ount at	
ſ		Your Ref: GBD2653H Our Ref: 20/20/20/VC05/023634 LKK REF : CC4/LPC20009					
Lonnac		I - General Dear Su Li Please see attached for our Insured's GIA report. Regards, (			or Clai	ms Executive	
_0pac		ACCT INVLG SGR6118C & SLD72D (CHINA TAIPING) ON 16.09.2020	Thu		J. Ciul	Executive	
	lia						

🌣 🗅 📵 Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca Mention	۲
Ũ Ad	YN9120H CLAIMING AGAINST SLL8980M (MSIG) DOA:29.09.2020	Thu	731		
Dear Reena, Re	eceived assignment for this vehicle YN9120H. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin	LKK Au	ıto Coı	nsultants Pte Ltd	
Hsi	AIG Ref: 7108453368SG // LKK Ref: CC4/LCR19011312/UHS3Q2	Thu	56 KB	}	
	refer to the above matter. Please be informed that third party repairer is still handli	ng PD	claim a	and willing to do DS	
	ACCIDENT INVOLVING SBB541X & SJH487T ON 18/07/2020 *** LKK REF: CC4/F				
	UDICE Dear Sir/Mdm, We refer to the above matter. Kindly send us the after repa				
	TP survey for vehicle no: SKC4349Y		6 MB		_
Talked to : Kare	·	mu	O IVID		
	. ACCIDENT BETWEEN SLB5116P & SGR2476U/OTHERS ON 11/08/2020 ALONG/	Thu	60 KB		_
	·			)	
0	p://www.init.com.sg/VIEWS/entry/LKKEntry01.aspx?jobno=322968> CC6/AIG200083				_
	Accident involving SH 9732U and your insured SGU6936S dated 27.09.2020 / **	Thu	/62		
0	YI. CC4/AIG20010368/T1ga3				
	. ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLW 9160 Z AND YOUR INSURED YM 6777 M DATED 19				
Dear Kenny, Ki	ndly ignore previous email. Our client vehicle is 2.0cc. We purpose for LOU \$100/da	ay and	LOR \$	150/day. Thank	_
	SID 14331426 & clm no 3527017160SG - pls assist to ctc insd		108		
Hi LKK, Insd w	ants to know how much TP is claiming as if the amount is not high, he wants to und	ertake	the cla	ims. Pls assist to	
Ũ Aun.	New Case - Accident involving SKN9244A & GBH4247M on 14/08/2020 LKK REF	Thu	3 MB		
Hi Asher Attac	hed LOD for your necessary action. Regards Aun Teng Premium Carz Services Pte	Ltd			
^	. [EXPRESS SETTLEMENT via LKK] FW: SURVEYOR APPOINTED; MSFCIL REF : D200		2 MB		
Dear Sir/Madar	n, Please refer further to the below email. Liability is against our Insured and please	e proce	ed wit	h Express	
	. LOD - Re: 回复: FINAL REVISION - SJL1424Y - TP AIG - SURVEYED 3 MAR 20	-	1 MB		
'WITHOUT PRE			2		
	. FASTECH REF : SMJ 7569Z DOA : 03.08.2020 YOUR REF : SKU 4952K (AIG)	Thu	138		_
	UDICE Dear Shi ying, We refer to the above matter and e-mail as trailed. We woul				
0	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SBX136S vs SGR1688G (OI) on D.O.A.: 21/			est a copy of	_
0	n, Thank you for the assignment. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Co			1+4	
0					_
0	Your ref: FBF8475E				
0	fer to the above reference. Attached LOD for your necessary action. Regards Aun				
0	Re: TP Claim GBH5319H & SLJ8170U (EQ) // LKK Ref: CC6/EQI20010395/pa3		4 MB		
0	ice Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer above matter. Attached is a copy of our insured vide				
0	SNM20D202502/SKV9973L/LOWCT / FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving	Thu	923		
[Strictly Confide	ential] Dear Su Li Please refer to attached SAS. Thank you.				_
Ad	Claims ref no. CDMPG20001380 SKU2688L CLAIMING AGAINST SKG8402D DO	Thu	232		
Dear Sir/Madar	n, Thank you for the assignment. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Co	nsulta	nts Pte	. Ltd	
Kha	. ACCD INLVG SMN5892G AND SKV9336B ON 01/12/19	Thu	360		
WITHOUT PREJ	UDICE Dear Peggy, Our offer is already within the benchmark and reasonable. We	e prop	ose set	tlement on a global	
Ceci.	CTPIS ref: SNM20D202392/C02. Accident Involving SLQ 3705Z (OI: CTI - TBA) a	Thu	117		
Dear Asher Ple	ase negotiate on DS. Thank you.				
0	. [REQUEST EVIDENCE & VERIFY TP DAMAGE CONSISTENCY] RE: SURVEY ASSESS	Thu	2 MB		
0	ther to our below email, kindly also request for any evidence e.g. video footage and				
0	SKU2688L CLAIMING AGAINST SKG8402D (ERGO) DOA:30.09.2020		602		_
0	eceived the assignment from Ergo. est Regards, Summer Lee   Admin   LKK Auto Co				
	. LOD - Accident involving SKZ1323U and SKU7453P Along Clementi Ave 6 Turni				_
WITHOUT PRE		1114	0 <del>+</del> KL	,	
0	. COUNTER - FINAL REVISION - SDL3212A - TP AIG - SURVEYED 15 NOV 19 *** L	Thu	2 1 4 D		_
0					
	e to hear your kind update soon. Thank you. Best Regards, Nadia Claims Adminis			IIII Automobiles Pte	
	. LOD - FINAL REVISION - SMS4285P - TP AIG - SURVEYED 25 MAR 20		329	No 10000227140	
	, Any updates? Best Regards, Nadia Claims Administrator Premium Automobiles				_
	. LOD - FINAL REVISION - SJT9126M - TP AIG - SURVEYED 29 NOV 19		578		
	UDICE Dear Nadia, We have seeked mandate and waiting for approval. We will follow				_
	. MANDATE REQUEST - AIG REF: TP / 8313675359SG ( OI: SFP1200C )		48 KB		
Dear Mr. Georg	e, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that TP is chasing for offer. Y	our ap	proval	please. Thank you.	
Clai	. LOD - FINAL CLOSURE - SFQ9212K - TP AIG - SURVEYED 30 JUL 2019 RE-SURV	Thu	808		
Hilasher Any	updates? Best Regards, Nadia Claims Administrator Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd	d (Req	No 19	99902271W)	

	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	. Mention	8
(	Oliv	MCV2020D0001885	Thu	1 MB			
		EGU CGA (EGU CGA CA (EGU CGA CGA CA (EGU CGA CGA CA (EGU CGA CGA CGA CGA (EGU CGA CGA CGA CGA CGA (EGU CGA	DTI	0.145			
0		FCI query - CC4/FCI20009107/Eks3 (MVA BETWEEN SDN 6616M (TP) & SH				d the same	
0		used on the video of the accident, it is noted that the impact is in front RH portion		e recor 179	nmen	a the same	
_		Reports closed on 30 Sept 2020 (for submission / e-mail) (DS) be informed that the cases listed in the attachment are those closed case for your			n Best	t Rogards	
		PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SMA2047T vs SLH3715S (OI) on D.O.A.: 19			1. Des	t Negarus,	
Talked to :			1110	313			
		REMINDER - 2: REQUEST OF SURVEY REPORT-OUR REF:D20003162MFSH;ACCI	Thu	60 KB			
		Thank you for the email. Dear Jia Le, Kindly Assist					
0 ,	Ad	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003910MFSH/1	Thu	238			
Hi, Kindly	assist						
0 .	Joel	$\label{eq:discrete_problem} \mbox{Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJJ 1344E (OI: EQI - DM20HO00881-JG)} \dots$	Thu	1 MB			
Dear Su Li	Our i	nsured has not reported this accident and we have repudiated this claim. Announ	cemen	t In lin	e with	the Safe	
		FILE CLOSED ON 30/09/2020	Thu	58 KB			
-		list of cases need to close.					
		Your Ref: SNM20D200686 // TP DIRECT SETTLEMENT // ACCIDENT INVOLVING	Thu	165			
		i Khanchna Please be advised that we have processed payments as follow;	\A/-	010			
		CTPIS ref: SNM20D203404/C02. RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBF ntial] Hi Su Li Please refer to attached SAS. Thank you.	we	919			
-		SKS225M - FINALIZATION OF COR	\/\a	1 MB			
_		We confirm the finalize \$6000 (before GST). 9 repair days. Thanks. Best Regards,			Assista	int	
0		Request for Market Value – SDM8686C Our Ref: 1202000020735 DOA: 28/09			.551510		
_		e advise the market value of the above vehicle as at date of accident 28/09/2020.			opy of	LTA rebate	
		EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - ACC INV SHC7180G AND SML6925A ON 27.09.2020					
Without Pr	ejudio	te Dear Mei Kwan, We will need sometime to retrieve OI video footage and then	comme	ent on	the lia	bility as OI	
0 1	Eric	EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - ACC INV SHC7180G AND SML6925A ON 27.09.2020	We	846			
Without Pr	ejudio	e Dear Mei Kwan, We will need sometime to retrieve OI video footage and then	comme	ent on	the lia	bility as OI	
		LOD for SKF 2008 D; DOA: 06/09/2020 D20003604MFSH	We	110			
Without Pr							
0		OD CLAIM FOR SMS 9563 D ON 30/9/2020		2 MB		Late of the state	
		ed is the estimate for your reference. Best Regards, Syafiq Claims Admin Assistan				polles Pte Ltd	
		Our Ref: 6110821602SG   Accident Involving SGQ3368Y & SMG1812B on 09/03 teon this matter? Lee Ming Yao, George AIG Complex Claims Examiner Claims				Irance Dto	
		D20003120MFSH LOD for SFX 9996 U; DOA: 07/08/2020		117	iic iiiSl	arance rte.	
Your Ref: S			we	11/			
0		PRI - SMR4220G CLAIMING AGAINST SJZ8229A, DOA: 10/08/2020 (QBE) - Our	We	2 MR			
0		insured has made the accident report as attached. Thank you. Andrew Lim Execu			Asia		
		CLOSE ON 30/9/2020		46 KB			
Dear All,							
0 1	Eric	[MANDATE REQUEST] Re: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20002492MFSH/1 // EXPRE	We	748			
	ejudio	e Dear Asher, Please note that we received the signed DV. Please let us have you	ur surve	ey fee.	Thank	k you. Eric	
Without Pr	Vic	$MSFCIL\;REF;\;D19000751MFSH/1\;\text{-}\;LKK\;REF;\;TBA\;\text{-}\;ACCIDENT\;INVOLVING\;VEHIC$		435			
<u> </u>							
Dear MK,	Noted	with thanks. Kind Regards, Vic Sanghilan Motor Claim Department MS First Ca				36 Robinson	
Dear MK,	Noted Hsi	FILE CLOSED ON 30/09/2020		61 KB		36 Robinson	
Dear MK, I Hi, FYNA,	Noted Hsi Thank	FILE CLOSED ON 30/09/2020 s. No. LKK Ref TP veh DOA Remarks	We	61 KB		36 Robinson	
Dear MK, I Hi, FYNA,	Noted Hsi Thank Mei	FILE CLOSED ON 30/09/2020 s. No. LKK Ref TP veh DOA Remarks ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKX1988L AND YN3717B ON 21/9/2020 *** LKK REF: CC	We	61 KB		36 Robinson	
Dear MK, I Hi, FYNA, I LPC REF: 20	Noted Hsi Thank Mei 0/20/2	FILE CLOSED ON 30/09/2020 s. No. LKK Ref TP veh DOA Remarks ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKX1988L AND YN3717B ON 21/9/2020 *** LKK REF: CC 20/VC00/023698	We	61 KE		36 Robinson	
Dear MK, I Hi, FYNA, I LPC REF: 20	Noted Hsi Thank Mei 0/20/2 Wo	FILE CLOSED ON 30/09/2020 s. No. LKK Ref TP veh DOA Remarks  ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKX1988L AND YN3717B ON 21/9/2020 *** LKK REF: CC 20/VC00/023698  Reminder: LOD / Accident involving SHB8933A & GBF8307H on 04.10.19 (Chi	We We	61 KE 94 KE 2 MB	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Dear MK, I  Hi, FYNA, I  LPC REF: 20	Noted Hsi Thank Mei 0/20/2 Wo PREJL	FILE CLOSED ON 30/09/2020 s. No. LKK Ref TP veh DOA Remarks  ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKX1988L AND YN3717B ON 21/9/2020 *** LKK REF: CC 20/VC00/023698  Reminder: LOD / Accident involving SHB8933A & GBF8307H on 04.10.19 (Chi DICE Dear Asher, Please do let us have your decision by 1st October 2020. Than	We We We k you.	61 KE 94 KE 2 MB Wong	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Dear MK, I  Hi, FYNA,  LPC REF: 20  WITHOUT	Noted Hsi Thank Mei 0/20/2 Wo PREJL Su	FILE CLOSED ON 30/09/2020 s. No. LKK Ref TP veh DOA Remarks  ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKX1988L AND YN3717B ON 21/9/2020 *** LKK REF: CC 20/VC00/023698  Reminder: LOD / Accident involving SHB8933A & GBF8307H on 04.10.19 (Chi DICE Dear Asher, Please do let us have your decision by 1st October 2020. Than Your Ref: GBD2653H Our Ref: 20/20/20/VC05/023634 [External General] LKK RE	We We We We k you. We	94 KE 2 MB Wong 2 MB	Zhi Xi	ang (Mr)	
Dear MK, I  Hi, FYNA, I  LPC REF: 20  WITHOUT  Dear Sir / N	Noted Hsi Thank Mei 0/20/2 Wo PREJU Su	FILE CLOSED ON 30/09/2020 s. No. LKK Ref TP veh DOA Remarks  ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKX1988L AND YN3717B ON 21/9/2020 *** LKK REF: CC 20/VC00/023698  Reminder: LOD / Accident involving SHB8933A & GBF8307H on 04.10.19 (Chi DICE Dear Asher, Please do let us have your decision by 1st October 2020. Than	We We k you. We o, kind	94 KE  2 MB  Wong 2 MB	Zhi Xi	ang (Mr)	

! ☆ 🗅 📵 Fr	Subject	Re Size Ca Mention
<b>Û</b> Jay	MOTOR CLAIM-HUI WANG ENTERPRISE PTE LTD-DMCVSNA00001402000-VEH	We 2 MB
Dear Ben & Alfre	ed, With regards to this claim, kindly advise why was this matter not notified to us.	Please note that Insured is
() ON	Assistance required: To effect MV for	We 543
Dear Partners, F	Please assist to provide Ms Cynthia with the Market Value for this case.	
	FILE CLOSED ON 30/09/2020	We 56 KB
Hi,		
Ũ Su	AUTHORISATION FOR CAR RENTAL - TP -SLV 4243G; REPAIRER: PERFORMAN	We 96 KB
_	ce Dear Leo, We refer to above matter, Attached here with a copy of authorisation	
	ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMM4107C & SME7086B ALONG/AT LOR 1 TOA PAYOH	
Our Ref: <http: <="" th=""><td>/www.init.com.sg/VIEWS/entry/LKKEntry01.aspx?jobno=322138&gt; CC4/AIG1901636</td><td>67/Bkb3</td></http:>	/www.init.com.sg/VIEWS/entry/LKKEntry01.aspx?jobno=322138> CC4/AIG1901636	67/Bkb3
	FILE CLOSED ON 30/09/2020	We 88 KB
	ease find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK REF TP VE	H NO. REMARK PHYSICAL FILE
	MANDATE REPORT ON 30/09/2020	We 84 KB
	Please find below cases to type report for mandate approval. LKK REF TP VEH NO	O. REMARKS
0	( EXTERNAL) : Request for OI GIA report - SMP1284C	We 102
o o	encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment.   这是安全加密信息。如要阅证	卖此信息,请开启附件。 นี่คือก
	SPAM-LOW: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SMD9523Z AN	
· ·	ave attached herewith signed DV and Authorization to act for payment processing	
□ Sub	( EXTERNAL)RE: Request for AIG officer - AIG REF: TP / 0952991303SG	We 188
o o	encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅读	
0	OUR REF: SNM20D203611/C02/GBF3792Y/TAYHP & YOUR REF: SLT751T -TO C	
Hsi	Report Send Back Alerts - BICYCLERACK (TP PD)	We 72 KB
Hi, Reopen for	further handling. Best Regards, Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms)   Case Handler LKK Auto C	Consultants Pte Ltd
Sye	AIG REF: TP / 2561015949SG [Accident between SLA 5935Y & SLZ 8727E (OI- AI	We 155
Dear Khanchna,	Please proceed with settlement in view of PIR against OI. Kind Regards, Saliha Sa	aliha Syed Yusoff AIG Senior
Ole	#9894165469SG004#023# RE: Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 9	We 138
Hi Jaslin, Thank	s for the referral, our OIC is Wilson and he has acted on this matter. Best Regards,	Maricel Olea AIG Senior
ℚ Sub	( EXTERNAL) RE: Request for OI GIA report - SMP1284C	We 102
This is a secure,	encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment.这是安全加密信息。如要阅证	卖此信息・请开启附件。 นี่คือก
Ũ Mei	Our Ref: D18007599MFSH	We 251
Dear Eric, No su	ırvey done. Thank you. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   Admin LKK Auto Consultants P	te Ltd
Ŭ Kaz	Request for accident video - Accident between SHA 469G & GBF 4448K (AIG) on	. We 2 MB
Dear Khanchna,	We attach the endorsed DV for the release of your principal firm's cheque. Please	let us have your principal's
	Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 9894165469SG *** LKK REF: CC3	
Dear Sir / Mada	m, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle SHD 519E on 29/0	19/2020. Third party bodily injury
	EXPRESS SETTLEMENT VIA LKK - Accident Involving SHA3410E (OI-MS FCI) AND	
	ted your e-mail below, we will revert asap. Thank you. Best Regards, Khanchna  C	Case Handler LKK Auto
	Add new workshop in views system - YQ 1638T	We 87 KB
1	ne Best Regards, Shelia   IT	
· ·	ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJG1505Z [AIG] & SHA2306E [TP] / OTHERS ON 2/12/2	
	Our taxi was laid off road for more than 2 days. We counter propose settlement at	
0	NOA- SGZ5454X // TP Claim 29.09.2020 III REF: SHA7924M	We 1 MB
Hi, Kindly assist		
· ·	FINAL REVISION - SMM1249X - OD AIG - SURVEYED 21 JUL 2020	We 5 MB
	confirm repair cost of \$11,894.00 before excess \$600 and GST @ 5 days. Kindly forw	
	Seeking advice on liability - AIG REF: TP / 7474287123SG - Accident between SJ	
	Any developments / updates from TP on this matter. Appreciate your response so SURVEYOR APPOINTED; OUR REF: D20003937MFSH; YOUR REF: SLD5158H	
	, Please kindly revert on liability if your client has reported. Thanks & Best Rgds,	We 63 KB Sally Ang Toh Ah Swee Spray
	[EXT] RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SMM484	
	ed with thanks. Thanks. Best regards, Charmaine Kong Insurance Service Advisor	
0	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003946MFSH/1	We 248
Talked to : Mr.Li		L-10

! 🌣	D 0	Fr	Subject	Re	Size Ca Mention
	0	Ad	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003937MFSH/1	We	240
	Hi, Kind	ly assist	. Workshop need liability.		
		Jun	Accident between SDP 9896R & SFR 338K on 07/02/2019	We	71 KB
	Hi Chna,	Pls adv	rise on liability as claimant wish to pursue the case. Thank you. Rgds June Cheng	Hoe N	Motor Pte Ltd
	[Q	On	ASTECH REF : SJS 1530L (BUDGET DIRECT) DOA : 08.02.2020 YOUR REF : SH 8	We	3 MB
	_		ce Dear Asher, Enclosed with a copy of Discharge Voucher for your perusal. Pleas		
	0		Acc on 06.12.2019 invlg SLL 8136 J & SHA 1666 Y *** LKK REF: CC4/FCI1902182		
	_	•	ttached the DV for you to process payment for amount of \$9050.00 for our COR/L0		
			O/R :SNM20D203588/CB6543P/TAYHP - PC4234K (Pre-inspection) / Your Vehicl		
	Dear Sir/		, Thank you for the assignment. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Co		
	,		New message for service request 159255, vehicle number SKM909E		50 KB
	Best Rea		eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		30 112
	0		PRI - SJJ 1775U AND SKV 4273G ALONG UPP BT.TIMAH RD ON 11.07.2020 *** L	\٨/۵	13
	_		, Attached as per requested.	vve	13
	Dear 3117		PAYMENT STATUS FOR ACCDT SMJ9939B & SKZ8066R ON 3.7.2020 *** LKK REF	14/0	800
	Door Kha		Please advise payment status for this claims, Thank you. Thanks and Best Regards		
	Deal Kilo				
	Roct Do-		New message for service request 171324, vehicle number SMJ631Y	we	50 KB
	ьезі кед		eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	147	75 1/0
	0 5 (		ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKV4273G & SJJ1775U ALONG/AT UPP BT TIMAH RD T		
	Our Ret:		G20007277/Aka3 <http: entry="" lkkentry01.aspx?jobno="32&lt;/td" views="" www.init.com.sg=""><td></td><td></td></http:>		
			New message for service request 174386, vehicle number SMQ9741S	We	50 KB
1	Best Reg		eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		
			SEEK MANDATE ON QUANTUM [Express Settlement via LKK] - D20000643MFSH		
	Dear Jia	Le, Tha	nk you for your email below. We will await for your further updates. Regards, Jac	lyn K.	Motor Claims MS First
		Ad	ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKX1988L AND YN3717B ON 21/9/2020.	We	56 KB
	Hi, Kind	ly assist	. Workshop change to do DS.		
	0	Ad	Aigencypt DOA.29.09.2020 SHC307E with your insured SKP7280Y - AIG	We	1 MB
	Talked to	: Juma	ni		
	0	Nic	LOD - SKQ 6591B DOA 17.10.2019 - TP AIG	We	5 MB
	WITHOU	T PREJU	JDICE Dear Sir/Madam, Please find the attached LOD. Kindly arrange for settleme	nt. Re	gards, Nicole Chong
	(i)	Su	Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBH 8597B (OI : CTI - TBA) and SHD 1547	. We	1 MB
	_		m, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected third party vehicle SHD 1547		
	O		MSFCIL REF: D18007598MFSH/1 - LKK REF: TBA - ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHIC		
	Dear Shi		, Noted with thanks. Kind Regards, Vic Sanghilan Motor Claim Department MS		
			SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003881MFSH/1		239
	Hi, Kind			***	233
	111, 1111101		ACCIDENT BETWEEN SKX128J & SLM6315S /OTHERS ON 18/08/2020 ALONG/	\\/o	68 VB
	Our Pof		//www.init.com.sg/VIEWS/entry/LKKEntry01.aspx?jobno=322968> CC4/AIG200087		
<u> </u>	Ω.				
!	Daar Kha		MANDATE REQUEST ON QUANTUM - YOUR REF: D20000318MFSH // [ EXPRE	we	10
	Dear Kha		Advandadassant of LODIs TD 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	147	02 KB
	Dasii K		Acknowledgement of LOD's - TP claiming against AIG		83 KB
	0		e acknowledge receipt of your LOD's for the following cases. NO TAXI NO. OI's N		
	0		SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003924MFSH/1	We	239
	Hi, Kind				
	Ų		ACCIDENT BETWEEN SLM 6315S & SKX 128J (AIG) ON 18/08/2020	We	2 MB
	Hi Attac		requested. Thanks & Regards. LCR ACCIDENT REPORTING CENTRE		
			III ref - SKT 5209Y; DOA: 29.09.2020	We	137
	Dear Me	i Kwan,	Please proceed to survey TP vehicle. Best Regards, Gabriel Wee		
	0	Mei	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF LODs - TP CLAIMING AGAINST CHINA	We	4 MB
	Dear Mr.	William	n / Ms. Catherine,		
		Jas	Our Ref : SDZ 8U DOA : 21.06.2020 Your Ref : SLU 8823L (EQ)	We	348
	WITHOU	T PREJU	JDICE Dear Shiying, Thank you for the acceptance. We will proceed to close with	settler	ment of \$18,200.00(all in).
			Incoming New Document for SJB1515X		50 KB
			<del>-</del>		

	0 Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	8
	① Ad	Our Ref: RT/383/2020/sn - Accident involving FBM9980U and SHD3521C ON 23	We	6 MB			
Hi, Ki	ndly assist	:. Workshop need check liability.					
	Kha	ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ454S & SHA3206D ALONG/AT 46-2 COMMONWEA	We	74 KB			
Our R	ef: CC4/AI	G20008750/T1ks3 <http: entry="" lkkentry01.aspx?jobno="3&lt;/td" views="" www.init.com.sg=""><td>23656</td><td>&gt; CHU</td><td>IAH AL</td><td>I TIONG</td><td></td></http:>	23656	> CHU	IAH AL	I TIONG	
	① Ash	MY REF: SMQ 2213X DOA: 25.06.2020 YOUR REF: GBD 287P	We	268			
'WITH	OUT PREJ	UDICE'					
	Ash	MY REF : SGD 6072Z DOA : 25.07.2018 YOUR REF : SGG 3975Y *** LKK REF: C	We	190			
'WITH	OUT PREJ	UDICE'					
Our D		ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ2509E & SHC3879B ALONG/AT TAMPINES ST 41 (T	We	71 KB			
Ourk	0	320009028/T1ka3 CHEN XIN YOU	\\/a	2 MD			
Your F	ef: GBD28	3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SMS2835R & GBD288S on 30/06/ B8S	we	3 IVID			
	On	MY REF : GBF 9935M DOA : 03.08.2019 YOUR REF : SKJ 2664M //LKK Ref: CC6	We	98 KB			
Witho	ut Prejudi	ce Dear Khanchna, Kindly refer to our Letter of Demand dated 24.08.2019 We aw	ait you	ır offer	Thank	you Best	
	On	MY REF : GBH 8699R DOA : 07.02.2020 YOUR REF : GBJ 2060L *** LKK REF: C	We	98 KB			
Witho	ut Prejudi	ce Dear Khanchna, Kindly refer to our Letter of Demand dated 23.03.2020. We av	vait yo	ur offer	Than	k you Best	
	On	MY REF : SLA 7270T (SMS 268K) DOA : 09.01.2020 YOUR REF : SV 8288T *** L	We	98 KB			
Witho	ut Prejudi	ce Dear Jia Le, Kindly refer to our Letter of Demand dated 27.02.2020. We await y	our of	fer Tha	ank you	ı Best	
	On	FASTECH REF: GBE 6488L DOA: 03.07.2020 YOUR REF: GBG 3779G	We	81 KB			
Witho	ut Prejudi	ce Dear Jia Le, We await your offer Thank you Best Regards, Shiying Fastech Au	ito Pte	Ltd			
	C Yi	ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKA3005G $\&$ SMR7415S $$ ALONG/AT 201 HENDERSON	We	228			
Dear k	hanchna	Your email is noted. Please be advised that I received a letter from the Singapore	Police	Dated	Sept 1	7 2020 that	
		FASTECH REF : SLP 5550U DOA : 04.04.2020 YOUR REF : GBH 9518Z (CHINA T					
Witho	ut Prejudi	ce Dear Khanchna, Kindly refer to our Letter of Demand dated 25/08/2020. We a	wait yo	our offe	r Thar	ık you. Best	
		FASTECH REF : SJM 3062P DOA : 05.08.2020 YOUR REF : SMJ 199D (CHINA TA					
Witho	^	ce Dear Asher, Kindly refer to our Letter of Demand dated 25/08/2020. We await			nank yo	u Best	
	0	ACCIDENT BETWEEN SLN 7699 Y AND YOUR INSURED SLX 365 D ON 14/9/2020					
Dear a		ed is the estimate for your reference. Best Regards, Syafiq Claims Admin Assistan			itomol	oiles Pte Ltd	
This n		Request for OI GIA report - SMP1284C ciated with :	We	56 KB			
	City	Liability for SCW2009C Your ref: SLJ6832G Our ref: SCW2009C D.O.A: 21/05/202	We	71 KB			
Re-se	•	lasper, Please let us know what is the status for this case. Thank you. Best Regards			City .	Auto Pte Ltd	
	0 Mei	LOD Re: Accident on 9/8/2020 involving SHB 5322H & GBE 7857Z (AlG's insure	We	3 MB			
Dear S	ir / Mada	m, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter	and ge	et back	to you	in due	
	Kha	ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKR534B & SKG2990L ALONG/AT TELOK AYER ST AND	We	72 KB			
Our R	ef: CC4/A	IG20009002/Uks3 < http://www.init.com.sg/VIEWS/entry/LKKEntry01.aspx?jobno=3	23914	> KOH	BEE H	ONG	
	Von	Our Ref: 5699842948SG accident involving SMC4461G & SLW2091K on 9.5.2020	We	13			
Dear /		e anyone could kindly look into the matter and revert me. Kindly refer to my email			k you i	n advance.	
	Kha	ACCIDENT BETWEEN SLM 6315S & SKX 128J (AIG) ON 18/08/2020	We	55 KB			<u> </u>
WITH	OUT PREJI	JDICE Dear Mr. Sim, Please send us a copy of your client's GIA report. Thank you.	"Kindl	y note	that th	is	
	Ver	OWN DAMAGE CLAIM FOR SMN 3284 A ON 14/7/2020	We	798			
Dear 7	errence,	Please forward us vehicle finalize. Best Regards, Veron Chen   Case Handler LKK A	uto Co	nsultar	nts Pte	Ltd	
	① My	RE: RE: SPAM-LOW: RE: Your ref : SJE 7312J / DOA : 15/04/2020 / LKK ref : C	We	410			
Dear J	asper, As	s attached Best Regards, Huiqin Claims   My Car Consultant Pte Ltd					
	① Tan	LOD Re: Accident on 9/8/2020 involving SHB 5322H & GBE 7857Z (AIG's insure	We	3 MB			
Dear A	dl,						
		. Seeking approval to reject TP claim - AIG REF: TP / 1048884222SG [Accident be					
Dear k	0	Please proceed per your recommendation. Thanks. Best Regards Bennie Tan Ald	Senio	or Com	plex CI	aims	
	•	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20001791MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT		3 MB			
	u Li, Plea	se find attached Insured GIA Report as requested. Our Insured Driver reported tha	t he wa	as abou	t to tu	rn when the	
Dear S			147	c=			
		SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20001791MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT		67 KB			
	oeh S. San	ghilan would like to recall the message, "SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20001791MFSH			SETTL	EMENT".	
Vic Al <sub>l</sub>	oeh S. San		/1 // E) We	XPRESS 1 MB			

! 2	7, 0	0	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	. Mention	8
			Jas	REF: SJW5481Y   ACCIDENT INVOLVING SBB668P & SJW5481Y ON 12/07/2020	We	216			
	WIT	HOU	IT PREJ	UDICE Dear Sir/Mdm, Police Investigation report. Best Regards, Jasper Chua  Cas	e Hand	dler LK	K Aut	o Consultants	
		O	Clai	OD CLAIM FOR SKL 3323 E ON 29/9/2020	We	2 MB			
	Dea	r all,	Attacl	ned is the estimate for your reference. Best Regards, Syafiq Claims Admin Assistant	Prem	nium A	utomo	biles Pte Ltd	
		O	Mei.	OUR REF:BUS/08/19/1041 - ACCIDENT ON 20/08/19 INVOLVING SMB142J AN	We	1 MB			
	Dea	r Pat		hank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter and g			u in d	ue course. Hi	
				Insured SMB142J TP - SMB142J - DOA 20/08/2019 - claim no : 8507445659SG					
	Dea	r No		Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter and			ou in	due course.	
				PAYMENT, Re: SIGNED DV AND AUTHORIZED LETTER, Re: LOD AND REPAIR BIL					
	With	nout		ice Dear Sirs/Mdm, Lonpac is processing payment. You may receive the payment w			t 7-10	days.	
				ACCIDENT BETWEEN SMU1144Y & SHA3399E /OTHERS ON 16/08/2020 ALON					
	Our	Ref:		o://www.init.com.sg/VIEWS/entry/LKKEntry01.aspx?jobno=322968> CC4/AIG200085				O WEI	
		O		AFTER REPAIR/ AFTER PAINT PHOTOS FOR SHC5087G (DOA: 22/05/2018) - AA					
	With	nout		ice Hi Wai Yin, III is processing payment. Thanks. "Kindly note that this negotiation				n this matter	
				Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (30/09/2020)		65 KB			
	Ні А	ida.		fer to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supporting of				r vour	
				Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (30/09/2020)		62 KB		7	
	Hi S	unda		refer to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supporting				for your	
	5			Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (30/09/2020)		60 KB		. ,	
	Hi P	riva.		fer to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supporting				rvour	
		, a,		. SLK216U		613		. ,	
	Dea	r Me		Attach the receipt GUAN HIN MOTOR WORKSHOP. No 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial					
	Dea	<u> </u>		O/R: SNM20D203587/SLN8846H/TANKL - FW: OD CLAIM - Your Insured: SLN					
	Dea	ان r Sir/		n, Thank you for the assignment. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Co			Ltd		
	Dea	3117		MY REF : SJQ 161K DOA : 24.03.2019 YOUR REF : CC6/CTI19005298/Ubb3		98 KB			
	Witl	out		ice Dear Jasper, Kindly refer to our Letter of Demand dated 25.04.2019. We await				ou Best	
	*****	lout		ACCIDENT BETWEEN SKP4818S & SLB4299B /OTHERS ON 29/06/2020 ALONG/	-			ou. Best	
	Our	Ref.		://www.init.com.sg/VIEWS/entry/LKKEntry01.aspx?jobno=322968> CC4/AIG200083					
		n		SLN820J - FINALIZATION OF COR		2 MB			
	Ні Г	ا enis		SPF19019242/R1tf3e2 Best Regards, Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms)   Case Handler LKK Au			ts Pte	Ltd	
	111 2	n		Our Ref: DM17HO02373/JT, Your Ref: CC3/EQI17019418/Swa3 - Alleged Accide			13 1 10	200	
:	Dea	r De		Enclosed survey photos. Thank you. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   Admin LKK Auto			Pte I to	I	
				. Accident involved SME8707L & SMD4340S ( BD ) on 18/08/20    C10007055 - Su				•	
	ні т	aufik	•	IRTH REMINDER L/S REPAIR S\$14,990.00 / 07 DAYS Any news on the Finalise? Tha			t rega	rds Frvx Tan	
		n		TCS REF: AAD1604-005Accident involving SJW3633P (AIG) SKE1343Y & SHB78			renega	indo Eryx rain	
	Witl	⊎ tuon		ice Dear Khanchna Attach duly signed DV for your action. Hope to receive your pa					
	******	.541		MY REF : SJF 9626K (NTUC) DOA : 08.04.2020 YOUR REF : SMS 184Z (AIG)		87 KB	<u> </u>		
	\//i+l	nout		ice Dear Khanchna, We await your offer Thank you. Best Regards, Shiying Fasted					
		201	_	MY REF : SLT 8536X (AXA) YOUR REF : GBJ 9064E (AIG) DOA : 29.11.2019 *** LK					
	Witl	nout		ice Dear Khanchna, Kindly refer to our Letter of Demand dated 20/01/2020. We a				ınk vou Rest	
	******	<u>.5at</u>		Your ref : SGV 9898T / DOA : 22/06/2020		863		, 500. Dest	
	Witl	าout		ice Dear Sirs/Mdm, Thank you for acceptance.	V V C	005			
	*****	lout		Our Ref : SGV 7511Y DOA : 08.07.2017 Your Ref : SCU 9181E *** LKK REF: CC6	\//۵	136			
	\//i+l	out		ice Dear Khanchna, We await your offer. Thank You Best Regards, Shiying Kim C			te I td		
	*****	lout		ENQUIRY OF LIABILITY - SKZ2997T (DOA: 13/09/2020) (INDIA INSD : SHC8735A			te Lta		
	Hi I	SNA		er our previous email on the video provided,do let us know once there is any update			e pert:	aining to the	
	1 11 3	~2he		FASTECH REF: SME 7086B DOA: 23.07.2020 YOUR REF: SMM 4107C (AIG)		76 KB		anning to the	
	\//i+l	יו וחוי		ice Dear Khanchna, Kindly refer to our Letter of Demand dated 25/08/2020. We a				ank vou Rest	
	VVILI	iout		·			-1. IIIc	arik you. Dest	
	\ <i>\/</i> :+I	) () I+		Our Ref : GBB 6825M DOA : 30.10.2019 Your Ref : SFW 2943Z *** LKK REF: CC			2 I +4		
	VVICI	iout		ice Dear Khanchna, We await your update. Thank You Best Regards, Shiying Fas					
	\	) () I+		FASTECH REF: SJP 6478M (EQ) DOA: 21.07.2020 YOUR REF: SLC 7307L (AIG)			1		
	VVIII	0		ice Dear Jia Le, We await your offer. Thank you. Best Regards, Shiying Fastech A					
	,	Ŋ		Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SMA 473J (OI : LPC - 20/20/20/VP05/023			201.7	12	
	Lon	oac E	externa	l - General Dear Jasper The reporting centre, NAC did not upload in Merimen. Car	you c	neck w	rith Ins	surea?	

! 4	<u>0</u> 1	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	r
	l l		PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SMS					
	Dear Sir/		n, Thank you for the assignment. Please be informed that vehicle currently not in t			renair	er will	
	2 00. 0,		Our Ref : SJD 345R (QBE) DOA : 01.02.2020 Your Ref : SMK 3757T (AIG) *** LK			·opan	<u> </u>	
	\\/ithout		ce Dear Khanchna, Kindly refer to our Letter of Demand dated 27/02/2020. We a			r Tha	ank vou Rest	
	vvitilout	-	ACCIDENT BETWEEN SLL6818M & SLQ6986J /OTHERS ON 04/08/2020 ALONG				ilik you. Dest	
	Our Pof		IG20008083/Kks3 <a href="http://www.init.com.sg/VIEWS/entry/LKKEntry01.aspx?jobno=3i">http://www.init.com.sg/VIEWS/entry/LKKEntry01.aspx?jobno=3i</a>				NI SANI	
	Our iter.						N JAIN	
	\\/ithout		MY REF: HJA 3132 DOA: 19.02.2020 YOUR REF: SLW 5497D  ce Dear Jasper, We await your offer. Thank you Best Regards, Shiying Fastech A		99 KB			
	vvitilout				99 KB			
	\\/ithout		REQUST FOR TP GIA FOR VEH NO: SDT 19U DOA: 07/07/2020 ce Dear Khanchna, We await your offer. Thank you. Best Regards, Shiying Faste					
	Nitrioat		Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SKD 7868R (OI : QBE - TBA) AND SV 80C			.tu		
	Dear Sire		m, Kindly let us have a copy of GIA report if insured reported. Thank you.	we	700			
	Dear Sirs,		ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJY241X & SLD9765D ALONG/AT D'LEEDON CAR PAR	\//o	72 V D			
	Our Pof		IG20007985/Kka3 <a href="http://www.init.com.sg/VIEWS/entry/LKKEntry01.aspx?jobno=3">http://www.init.com.sg/VIEWS/entry/LKKEntry01.aspx?jobno=3</a> .				CVANG	
	Our Ker.					1 1011110	JIANG,	
	∐i ∐ciao		Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SLJ8170U (OI : EQI - DM20HO01410/SG)			maacu	roc our	
			Please proceed to reject TP claim. Thank you. Announcement In line with the Safe MY REF: SLJ 5849R DOA: 12.12.2019 YOUR REF: GY 3652J *** LKK REF: CC6/			iiicasu	ies, oul	
	ال WITHOU'			we	ı IVID			
			FASTECH AUTO REF : GBH 5870G DOA : 01.08.2020 YOUR REF : YM 8542K	We	306			
	0		t Regards, Jasper Chua  Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
	O		Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SLJ8170U (OI : EQI - TBA) AND GBH5319	We	15			
	Hi Janice		c you for your video. In view of our insured video had showed that third party encr			our ins	ured's lane	
			7536171139SG-003 *** LKK REF: CC6/AIG19000898/Aka3		62 KB			
	Dear Beri		Ve are preparing our report to seek mandate. Will do the needful promptly. Thank				, Khanchna	
			Add new workshop in views system - SLG 2366 C		95 KB			
	Hi Jaslin,		Thank You Best Regards, Shelia   IT LKK Auto Consultants					
			1781912897SG-003	We	152			
	Dear Beri	nard, V	Ve are checking with our Insured on the counter claim status. The last corresponde	ence wa	as this	month	and we will	
		Hsi	Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (21/08/2020)	We	235			
	Hi Aida,	Conten	ts noted. Thank you. Best Regards, Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms)   Case Handler LKK A	uto Co	nsultar	nts Pte	Ltd	
		Kha	<pre><file review=""> AIG Ref: #0524238982SG003#027#    Accident between SLM616</file></pre>	We	64 KB			
	Dear Jere	my, W	e refer to the above matter and your e-mail below. Matter is pending for offer acc	eptanc	e. We	are fo	llowing up	
	0	QA	Reports closed on 29 Sept 2020 (for submission / e-mail) (DS)	We	175			
	Dear All,	Please	be informed that the cases listed in the attachment are those closed case for your	further	action	n. Best	: Regards,	
		Kha	ACCIDENT BETWEEN SLM6166E (OI) & SHC5216B (TP) ON 18/01/2019 AAD1	We	379			
	Our Ref:	CC3/AI	G19001522/KHA3 Without Prejudice (save as to costs) Dear Sirs/Mdm, Kindly let	us hav	e the s	tatus	of our offer.	
		Jas	SKU 9402Z - Finalize	We	87 KB			
	WITHOU	T PREJU	JDICE Dear Jennie, We have our principal's instructions to maintain our offer of \$	1,850.0	0 Kind	lly con	ıfirm	
	0	Jia	LOD- SLG8428T *** LKK REF: CC4/FCI20007825/da3 (Tp FC)	We	503			
	WITHOU	T PREJU	JDICE Dear Sirs/Mdm,					
		Kha	5045864843SG-005	We	60 KB			
	Dear Mr.		es, please be informed that we are pending for offer acceptance. We will follow up			needfu	l. Thank you.	
			#6245243306SG004#023# RE: Escalating of third party bodily injury $$ *** LKK RE					
	Hi Suli, T	hanks '	for the referral, this case is under my care and I have acted on it. Best Regards, Ma	aricel O	lea Al	G Sen	ior Complex	
			5082784518SG-003		198			
	Dear Mr.		lease be informed that we are pending for offer acceptance. We will follow up and	do the	e need	ful. Th	ank you.	
	Ų		Our ref: SJJ1121G /III insured: SHC2823T (DOA: 20-3-2020)		818		-	
	Without		ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, Thank you for acceptance. Please duly sign the DV enclosed a				t to us (LKK)	
			OUR REF : KK1908-46 // YOUR REF : SLA6118H ACCIDENT INVOLVINGSLA6118					
	WITHOU		JDICE Dear Darren, We propose settlement on a global sum for \$1,640.00(all in).				eptance.	
			1095141663SG-003		59 KB		1.0	
	Dear Mr.		Ve are preparing to seek mandate. Will do the necessary promptly. Thank you. Be			hanch	na  Case	
			2043533607SG-003		195			
	Dear Mr.	Loh, V	We refer to your e-mail below. The third party workshop informed us that they are	still kee	en on c	lirect s	ettlement.	

	Ø	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	. Mention	P
		Hsi	S8M00TJF_VO_ACCIDENT_INVOLVING_SGW9622S & SHD9134Y ON 26.08.2018	We	71 KB	,	•	
Hi Val	e, V	Ve will	proceed to seek 50% mandate from your good office as both parties had given co	onflict o	of versi	on. Th	ere is no	
		Hsi	LOD XD7925E VS GBA1201B DOA 02/04/19 //LKK REF: CC4/EQI19005966/T1pb3	We	158			
Witho	ut P		ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to our email offer dated 14/02/2020. Please confirm				e note that	
	0	-	ACCIDENT INVOLVING YOUR INSURED SHD3834A & OUR CLIENT PC216P ALO					
Hi Hsi	_		Attached the edited invoice bill to III PTE LTD, thank you. Rgds Alan					
			SURVEY INVITATION for accident on 23/09/20 Along Sungei Kadut Loop, involvi	Tue	3 MB			
Dear	Joel.		k you for your assignment. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   Admin LKK Auto Consultan					
200.	0		TP Claim - SKF6182G; Your Insured GBD4537Y DOA 25/09/2020 *** LKK REF:CC4					
WITH	0		JDICE Dear Sirs/Madam, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that be				nt	
	0		Total Loss LOD - Our Ref: SJP 3043D and Your Ref: SMN 7208U (AIG) / DOA: 08					
BY FM	0		HOUT PREJUDICE	. ruc	T IVID			
D1 211	0		SKC1147H Check MV	Tuo	131			
Dear	0		As per attached, pls assist to check MV and forward your finding to Mr. Peter Wang		131			
Dear	Jarti				127			
Thank	rc fo		#3527017160SG004#023# RE: Escalating of third party bodily injury *** LKK REF eferral Jaslin. Dear Kath, Kindly note that this matter was assigned to you by the F			Eorvo	ur roviow	
IIIdiik	3 10						ui ieview	
Our P	of:		ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFQ1878S & SGU5996A ALONG/AT OPEN AIR CARPAR IG20010214/Uks3 MUI WHYE KEE	rue	110			
Ourk	e1. V			т	117			
Door	\1r 1		MANDATE REQUEST - GZ2239X v SLG2366C DOA 10.03.20 [External Confidenti			, clair	for Loss of	
Dear i	0		, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that we will proceed to settle				1 101 LOSS 01	
Т-П	_		New Assignment (PRS) - Accident involving YM9180P & SMJ3029S along Simon	. Tue	3 MB			
Talked	) to	: Shirle	•		76.148			
1.1: A			ACCIDENT BETWEEN SDE 9599G & SLD 2670P (AIG) ON 07/02/2020	Tue	76 KB	5		
HI, A	.ny ດ		me for this case? Please revert Thanks Ms Lee		4.1.45			
1.12 1.212	U		LIABILITY / YOUR REF: GBD1320A / OUR REF: SKW3099U Our Ref:19/20/20/VC0					
HI LIII,	Ke		with thanks. Best Regards, Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms)   Case Handler LKK Auto Cons					
OLID I	) F.F.		ACCIDENT INVOLVING PC 9396T & SJZ 2642D ON 01/02/2019 ALONG/AT CTE			5		
OUR	0		AIG19002858/R1ka3 <a entry="" entry01.aspx.gobno="http://www.init.com.sg/VIEWS/entry01.aspx.gobno=" entry01.aspx?jobno="http://www.init.com.sg/VIEWS/entry01.aspx?jobno=" href="http://www.init.com.sg/VIEWS/entry/LKKEntry01.aspx?jobno=" http:="" lkkentry01.aspx?jobno="http://www.init.com.sg/VIEWS/entry/LKKEntry01.aspx?jobno=" td="" views="" ww<="" www.init.com.sg=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></a>					
Б	U		First Capital REF: D20003584MFSH; OUR REF: SMJ9595J // EXPRESS SETTLEME			0 ( 11 :	) (D (	
Dear	Char		Please proceed with express settlement as per below re-finalized repair amount a				п) (ветоге	
		Jia	FILE CLOSED ON 29/09/2020	Tue	56 KB	3		
Hi,								
<b>TI</b>	U		No OI GIA Report		101	TT = 17/-	1/IL da	
This is	a s		encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅				่ 11 ⊹ นคอก	
.,	Ų		3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SLF1819A & SMS4063M on 03/03	. Tue	7 MB			
Your I	₹et:		IG20003825/Ahs3 (SMS4063M)					
_			FILE CLOSED ON 29/09/2020		89 KB			
Dear /	∖dm		ease find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK REF TP VE				IYSICAL FILE	
			FILE CLOSED ON 29092020	Tue	71 KB	3		
29/9/2	2020		NO TP WRKSHP DOA FINAL SETTLEMENT AMT INSURER REF REMARK					
			0231944641SG-003	Tue	233			
'WITH	OU.		UDICE'					
			FILE CLOSED ON 29/09/2020	Tue	58 KB	3		
Hi, Er	ıclos	sed the	e list of cases need to close.					
			Incoming New Document for GBB5096G // LKK Ref: CC4/III20010373/ps3		64 KB			
	0		n Merimen. Pls chase for third party GIA report. Thanks. Best Regards, Hsiao Ton	ng, Che	w (Ms)	Case	Handler LKK	
Hi Sul	U		TP Claim - SKF6182G; Your Insured GBD4537Y DOA 25/09/2020		17			
			deo uploaded in Merimen. Please seek mandate on the liability for this claim. That				ls, Derrick	
	lasp	1/10:	Our Ref : 1173696860SG-003   Accident Involving SJV5707C & SME2911C on 23	Tue	79 KB	3		
	lasp	wel			: TI-	ank w	_	
Dear J			m, No survey done till date. We will close this file herein without billing to your go	000 011	ice. ir	ialik y	ou. Best	
Dear J		Madaı	m, No survey done till date. We will close this file herein without billing to your go Reminder (2): LOD / Accident involving SHB8835A & SLK7611R on 04.08.19 (C				ou. Best	
Dear S	Sir /	Madaı Sha		Tue	115			
Dear S	Sir /	Madaı Sha PREJU	Reminder (2): LOD / Accident involving SHB8835A & SLK7611R on 04.08.19 (C	Tue ati Md I	115 Rabu (			

	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca Mention	7
	Kha	Request for AIG officer - AIG REF: TP / 0952991303SG	Tue	221		
Dear All,	Please	let us know the current AIG PIC officer for this claim. Thank you. Best Regards, K	(hanch	na  Cas	se Handler LKK	
0	Hsi	5820387104SG [ACCIDENT INVOVLING SKU8231G(AIG) -> SGR866R(AXA) -> W	Tue	8 MB		
Hi Chee	Heng,	Noted with thanks. Best Regards, Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms)   Case Handler LKK Auto	Cons	ultants	Pte Ltd	
		Your Ref: SMA2856A // DOA: 04/09/2020		830		
Hi Gabrie		refer to your below email. We are currently pending for marked estimate from our				
0		PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SMS			-	_
Ŭ		encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅				
		SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003920MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - ACC INV				_
V∩IID DE		300VET A33E33WEWT - D20003920WF3H/T// EXPRESS SETTLEWEWT - ACC HVV	rue	2 1010		
		Yr Ref : CC3/AIG19004939/Jeb3	Tuo	629		_
ا WITHOU)			rue	029		
0			т	2 1 4 D		_
Door all		ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFL 3328 B AND YOUR INSURED SMP 9347 C DATED 26			utamahilas Dta Ltd	
Dear all,		ed is the estimate for your reference. Best Regards, Syafiq Claims Admin Assistan				_
WITHOU		RE: RE: SPAM-LOW: RE: Your ref : SJE 7312J / DOA : 15/04/2020 / LKK ref : CC				
WITHOU		JDCE Dear HuiQin, Please submit ATA by owner "ROBINSON CAR RENTAL PTE LT			ards, Jasper Chua	_
U V		GBF8128H - Non-AIG Insured		145		
0		refer to the above matter. Kindly find the attached. TP done LTA search, the resu				
Ŋ		Aigencypt SLM9650D OD CLAIM DOA:27.09.2020		4 MB		
Dear Sir/		n, Thank you for the assignment. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Co				
	serv	Accident Involving SFN 4887 L and SGT 6883 R on 21 Sept 2020	Tue	72 KE	}	
Dear Off	icer/ LK	K Can you advise the liability of this case on an urgent basis? Thank you. Best Re	gards	Sandra		_
	Den	SMQ8280L DOA 23.09.2020 VEHICLE IN OUR WORKSHOP (URGENT)	Tue	323		
Dear Do	n, exce	ss amount is \$600.00 Best Regards, Denise Tay   Case Handler LKK Auto Consulta	nts Pte	Ltd		
0	Jani	<seek mandate="">: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving YN8401D (OI : EQI</seek>	Tue	1 MB		
Hi Hsiao	Tong /	As spoken, the issued / effective date must be the same as passing date. Please ve	rify on	this. F	urthermore, the	
	Chi	TP Claim SLA3527E & GBH7916X (AIG) LKK REF: CC6/AIG20009266/ds3	Tue	525		
Dear Jia	Le Plea	se be informed that our client has withdrawn from third party claim and repair his	vehicle	at his	own cost.	
0	Kha	MANDATE REQUEST - O/REF: 190721/11 - ACC INVLG SJY1600L & GBA9387X O	Tue	3 MB		
LPC ref:	19/19/1	9/VC00/022723				
	Iren	SNM20D202817/YP8794J/TAYHP / FW: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR 8664 U AND	Tue	1 MB		
From: Ire	ene Tay					
()	Vic	[EXPRESS SETTLEMENT via LKK] RE: PROPOSAL ON LIABILITY - SURVEY ASSESS	Tue	2 MB		
_		We refer to your below email. We agree to your recommendations on liability and				
	Jasli	Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 3527017160SG *** LKK REF: CC6	. Tue	68 KB	}	
Dear Sir	/ Mada	m, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle SMG 1792A on 28	3/09/20	20. Th	ird party bodily	
D		Our Ref: XE 471M - ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SGV 7399E AND XE 471M				_
Dear Ash		closed herewith the signed Discharge Voucher for XE471M. Kindly proceed with the				
<u> </u>		SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003886MFSH/1		251	,	
Talked to						
n and the		ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 5907U AND SMB 1415R ON 08/09/2020 ALONG/ A	Tue	1 MR		_
Dear Lvd		above matter and our telephone conversation today refers. This is to confirm that				
n		SKA2155M LOD - LKK REF CC4/ASM19012233/Abb3		2 MB		_
Dear Sir		m , Please take note of the attached file ( discharge voucher ) for your reference .			Redards Anna	
Dear Sir					-	_
This mail		Request for OI GIA report - SMP1284C ciated with :	rue	54 KB	•	
iiiis iiiali			T	2 1 4 1		_
\\\\!\ <del>+</del>		Letter of Demand - TLM Ref: TP039032020; MSFCIL Ref: D20001725MFSH; Accid				
0		ce Dear Sir/Madam, Your client's signature in the DV is not the same with the GIA				_
0		SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003808MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT		5 MB		
Dear Su		ed with thanks. Please find attached Insured GIA report for your reference. Our Ins				_
		2015 LONG OUTSTANDING - O/REF: 150155/03 // Y/REF:CC6/AXA15004834/Kp				
Dear Hsi		Enclosed is the duly chop and signed Direct Settlement Form for you to process				
0	Car	Final Reminder(14days NOTICE) : LOD SLG6755L / Your Ref : SKA5998C (AXA) $//$	Tue	2 MB		
Dear Jas	per, At	tached herewith signed DV for your attention. Kindly close the case and prepare p	aymen	t to Est	eem Performance	

! 🌣 🗅 🐠	Fr	Subject	Re	Size Ca Mention
Û	Chin	Re: TP Claim GBH5319H & SLJ8170U (EQ)	Tue	4 MB
Dear Sir T	Please	reply to our email yesterday. Regards, Grace Chin Modern Automotive Pte Ltd Bl	k 3023	3-A, Ubi Road 1 #01-61
(J	Iren	MANDATE REQUEST - YOUR REF: SNM19D205545-SJQ8981H-IRENE - FW: Direc	Tue	3 MB
Dear Sir/N	۷dm, ۱	We refer to the above captioned matter and your email below. Please proceed as p	oer you	ur recommendation;
(I)	Jia	FW: SKC7098B DOA 11/02/2020 LOD & INV Our Ref: 19/20/20/VC00/023038 [E	Tue	1 MB
Ŭ.		JDICE Hi Jenny, Please duly sign the DV enclosed and return to us for our necessal		
0		3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SKD3502Y & SLZ6350X on 16/08/		
Your Ref:		•		
ĺ)	Jun	DV- SJR432Z	Tue	457
0		thed the DV. Pls process payment to be made payable to CHENG HOE MOTOR PTE	ELTD.	
		3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SLV1508M & SJP5974D on 02/11/		
Your Ref:		•		
	Ad	ADVISE LIABILITY -Re: ARRANGE SURVEY - YOUR INSURED SME5272T DOA: 24/	Tue	57 KB
Hi, Kindly		Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		3, 1.5
0		3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SMN1876E & SH7749K on 18/12/	Tue	7 MB
_		0159MFSH (SH7749K)	ruc	
		Check liability - Accident involving SLP1185S (TLM) and SBW1788J (AIG) on 07.0	Tue	6 MB
0		te Dear Sirs/Madam, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that basin		
0		New Assignment (PRS) - Accident vehicle between our insured SLL4432E and y		
_		- Confidential Dear Cecilia Please proceed as per your recommendations Thank		
		SPAM-LOW: Accident vehicle between our insured SLL4432E and your insured		
		n you email the mandate approved at the other email that previously I seek manda		
0		PROPOSAL ON LIABILITY - SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003847MFSH/1 // EXPR		
		103847MFSH	rue	ZIVID
TOOKIKEI		ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKV 7011B AND SHA 351L ALONG ALEXANDRA RD (GA	Tuo	161
Dear Nico		e refer to the above matter. Please be informed that OI has reported. Please refer t		
0		SKV 7011B ESTIMATE		1 MB
		JDICE Dear Mei Kwan, Attached estimate without your surveyor marking Regards,		
WIIIIOOI		Our Ref: MC20182443		1 MB
	Oliv	Our Ref.: IVIC20102445	rue	I IVID
	Jesl	Submission of Finalised repair estimates for File 478 SKR5302X	Tue	5 MB
Dear Ashe		ase find attached signed DV for your fast payment. With warmest regards, Jeslyn		
		MCT19060154	Tue	310
(i)	Jas	Your Ref: SLD910K_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SME 6039U AND SLD 910	Tue	125
		ce Dear Sir/ Madam, Please be informed that our principal had further reviewed th		
		MCt20080018 SMG3410P and Sh 6991H DOA 2.8. 2020 Paper Survey		1 MB
	Kait	LOD - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SME5820L & SHA7870J ON 11/07/2020 (MS FIRS	Tue	197
Dear Ashe		er to the above matter. Kindly let us have your proposed offer without further dela		
0		LOD - Our Ref: SMM 69E and Your Ref: SMD 3085K (AIG) / DOA: 28-04-2020 ***		
0		ce Dear Adel, We refer to the above matter. We have reviewed the video footage		
0		LOD - SJB9179E CLAIMING AGAINST SHC403K, DOA: 10/08/2020 (MS FIRST CA		
_		Dear Khanchna, Refer to the above matter. Kindly let us have your proposed offer		
		PROPOSAL ON LIABILITY [Express Settlement via LKK] - D20003683MFSH/1 // O		
Dear Vic.		fer to the above matter.	ruc	34 NB
0		PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKC7098B & YOUR INSURED	Tue	26
_		- General Dear Jia Le Please proceed. Regards, Ong Li Li Senior Claims Executive		
2311546 E		Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 6245243306SG *** LKK REF: CC		
Dear Sir /		m, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle SJY 8454X on 24/0		
n		Letter of Demand - TLM Ref: TP012042020; AIG Ref: TBA; Accident involving SGF		
WITHOLIT		JDICE Dear Caymen, Please amend the repair tax invoice as it should be addressed		
VVIIIIOOI		Our Ref : 1173696860SG-003   Accident Involving SJV5707C & SME2911C on 23		
Hi Toom		assist to check the latest correspondence with TP for above mentioned matter. If is		
ni ream,	riedse	assist to check the latest correspondence with 17 for above mentioned matter. If it	uie UV	ci 12 months, may close

! 🌣 🗅 🔞	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	r
Q	Kha	Letter of Demand- TLM Ref: TP005062020; AIG Ref: TBA; Accident Involving of S	Tue	4 MB			-
WITHOU <sup>-</sup>	T PREJU	JDICE Dear William, Please amend the repair tax invoice as it should be addressed	to "Al	G Insur	ance"	and e-mail	
0	Wai	Your ref: AAD2004-093/ SHC 5411D / LKK ref: CC3/FCI20005467/Kba3q2 / DOA	Tue	1 MB			
		ce Dear Jasper Attach duly signed DV for your action. Hope to receive your paym					
		Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (07/09/2020)	Tue				
Hi Hsiao		I did not receive this email. I have just sent file for payment. Best Regards, Sherini			& Wo	rk Injury	
D		ACCIDENT BETWEEN SKQ 2722 S AND YOUR INSURED SLG 1136 G ON 26/9/20					
Dear all,		advise OIC of this case and liability clearance. Thank you. Best Regards, Tony Foo			lvisor	(Reg No	
		[MANDATE GIVEN] RE: [EXPRESS SETTLEMENT VIA LKK] SEEK MANDATE QUAN					
Dear Jia I		refer to your below email. Please start to offer LOU @ \$90 x 2 days. You have our			ettle t	he matter	
		#6875949220SG004#023# RE: Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 6					
Hi Su Li,		for the referral. Best Regards, Maricel Olea AIG Senior Complex Claims Examinel			artmer	nt AIG Asia	
D		PROPOSAL ON LIABILITY - MSFCIL REF:D20003804MFSH - RE: EXPRESS SETTLE					
YOUR RE		03804MFSH					
0		Claims ref no. CDMPG20001368 ARRANGE FOR SURVEY SHD296Y	Tue	359			
Hi LKK. F		onduct this survey request.		000			
n		Finalization on COR: SJU 4706 S / DOA: 17-01-2019	Tue	172			
Without!		the Dear Mr. John,					
		URGENT - SOP file ref: 19.27437 A   MC 6700 / 20   Claim by Eric Mark Loh   SGB	Tue	214			
Dear Che		g, Thank you for the email. Dear Hsiao Tong,					
0		SEEK MANDATE QUANTUM [EXPRESS SETTLEMENT VIA LKK] - Accident Involvin	Tue	3 MR			
		refer to your below email. We agree to your recommendation to settle the matter			(all in)	. Thank vou	
2 001 710 L		Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 6875949220SG *** LKK REF: CC					
Dear Sir /		m, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle SGV 3916P on 23/				v bodilv	
0		PRI Notification: Accident involving SGP8758C & SLJ7639S (Yr Insured) on 25/09				,,	
Hi, Kindh		_		,,,			
	,	Request for accident video and PIR - MVA BETWEEN SJU 4706S & SDN 973X O	Tue	625			
		JDICE Dear Mr. John/Adel, We refer to the above matter and e-mails as trailed. W			with a	copy of the	
0		GX3788G CLAIMING AGAINST GBJ1911M (AIG) DOA:14.09.2020	Tue			17	
O.		ted with thanks. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lt		J			
0		Your ref : MPC2020D0001003/DT - Veh: SJK 1418X / DOA : 28/05/2020		123			
		per my email to Mei Kwan, Please note that I will effect payment on 1st October 2			ou. Be	est Regards.	
33. 230		FILE CLOSED ON 29/09/2020		64 KB		- 31	
Hi, FYNA		ss. No. LKK Ref TP veh DOA Remarks					
0		MANDATE REQUEST ON QUANTUM - SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003376MFS	Tue	12			
0		te Dear Khanchna,					
		O/REF: 190723/12 // 8136576916SG - ACC INVLG SMN3599S & SBV9933J ON 0	Tue	101			
Dear Kha		We refer to our earlier tele-conversation, appreciate if you could reply with your of			nk voi	u. Best	
0		O/R: SNM20D203553/SGQ9740R/CHNGPW - Accident Involving SGQ9740R (Ol			, , ,		
_		te Dear Khanchna Attached herewith our insured's SAS report for your perusal.					
		Your ref : MPC2020D0001003/ Veh: SJK 1418X / DOA : 28/05/2020	Tue	54 KB			
Dear Der		ndly advise payment status . Thanks Best Regards, Jasper Chua  Case Handler Lk				Pte Ltd	
		First Capital REF : D20003584MFSH ; OUR REF: SMJ9595J *** LKK REF: CC4/FCI2					
		m, Thank you for your email. Please provide us evidence i.e. video and scene phot			ctive ca	ase handler	
n		FINALISE - SJU447R (MIT) / OD AIG (R) /DOA: 06/09/2020		5 MB			
Hi Rasul	•	ed file for your kind reference. Kindly confirm finalize amount at \$ 9,776.92 after G			ards.	loJo Chena	
		#9801100772SG004#023# RE: Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 9				2	
Dear Su I		nks for the notification. Dear Joane, Please note that 9801100772SG-004 has been			vou ha	ased on the	
Dear 3d E		Aigencypt OD SMD8103J	Tue		, - 4 50		
0		ssist to survey. Winnie Fan AIG Claims Service Associate Claims   AIG Asia Pacific			lt4		
TH LIXIN, IN		SMN5843Z OD (CTI) DOA - 04/10/2019 (REF: OD#356)		477	L.u.		
	∟ııy		rue	<b>→</b> //			
Hi Shirley	/ Noto	d with thanks					

	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca Mention	٧
0		( EXTERNAL) RE: Request for OI GIA report - SMS1369B		101		
This is a	secure,	encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅证	卖此信息	息・请	开启附件・ นี่คือก	
	Do	No OI GIA Report	Tue	62 KB		
This mail	is asso	ciated with :				
0	Kha	Seeking revised mandate - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCY7808Z & SLZ1385D ON 2	Tue	3 MB		
Your Ref	: 57120	91233SG				
0	Hsi	Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SDS8323T (OI : EQI - DM20HO00840) AN	Tue	1 MB		
Hi Janice	, We re	efer to the above matter. Please be informed that third party had closed their file a	nd not	claimi	ng. Kindly refer to	
(i)	Jas	Re-sent : LOD SLU481S / Your Ref : SHA4550C (FC) *** LKK REF: CC4/FCI200006	Tue	557		
Without	Prejudi	ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, Thank you for your email. We propose a settlement at a globa	l sum d	of \$6,9	00.00(all-in). Please	
0	Mei	LOD for SHC8761Z DOA31/05/2020 - India *** LKK REF: CC4/III20006283/Dba3	Tue	319		
Dear Sir	/ Mada	m, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter	and ge	et back	to you in due	
0	Mei	LOD for SHA7964Y DOA 08/06/2020 - FCI *** LKK REF: CC4/FCI20006267/Des3	Tue	346		
Dear Sir	/ Mada	m, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter	and ge	et back	to you in due	
[0]		LOD for SHC2905R DOA19/06/2020 - FCI *** LKK REF: CC4/FCI20006687/Dda3		409		
Dear Sir		m, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter	and ge	et back	to you in due	
[O		0194060181SG-003 *** LKK REF: CC6/AIG19013948/Aba3		4 MB	-	
Dear Me		Please proceed to reject claim under BOLA 15. Thanks. Best Regards, Bernard Le	r AlG	Compl	ex Claims Examiner	
[O		SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003920MFSH/1		249		
Talked to		Vehicle ; in				
()	Sub	(EXTERNAL) RE: Request for OI GIA report - SLX1792Y	Tue	107		
This is a	secure,	encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅记	卖此信息	息・请	开启附件・ นี่คือก	
		New message for service request 126269, vehicle number SLG6755L		50 KB		
Best Reg		eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd				
0	TEO	Assistance required: To effect MV for SKC7811J	Tue	183		
Ü		Partners,				
	Su	Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 4149391076SG *** LKK REF: CC	Tue	138		
Dear Sir	/ Mada	m, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle SLT 1387E on 25/0	)9/2020	0. Thir	d party bodily	
	Jas	APPEAL (1) - our Ref: SKE 2911B_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SKT 2920X A	Tue	164		
Without	Prejudi	ce Dear June, We are ready to improve our offer for a settlement sum at \$2,700.00	(all in)	. Kind	ly confirm	
	Ole	#8174466241SG006#023# RE: Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: T	Tue	133		
Hi Mei K	wan, Th	nank you for the notification. Tee is the assigned examiner for this matter and he ha	as acte	d on it	Best Regards,	
0	Clai	LOD for SHC2905R DOA19/06/2020 - FCI	Tue	390		
WITHOU	T PREJU	JDICE Dear Sir/Mdm, Enclosed herewith our client's letter of demand with support	ting do	cumer	nts. Kindly let us	
0	Jas	APPEAL (1) - SJR432Z	Tue	350		
Without	Prejudi	ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to the matter above We are offering based on your	LOD, se	ettleme	ent amount at	
0	Clai	LOD for SHA7964Y DOA 08/06/2020 - FCI	Tue	327		
WITHOU	T PREJU	JDICE Dear Sir/Mdm, Enclosed herewith our client's letter of demand with support	ting do	cumer	nts. Kindly let us	
0	Clai	LOD for SHC8761Z DOA31/05/2020 - India	Tue	301		
WITHOU	T PREJU	JDICE Dear Sir/Mdm, Enclosed herewith our client's letter of demand with support	ting do	cumer	nts. Kindly let us	
	Ole	#5191370418SG004#023# RE: Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 5	Tue	134		
Dear Me	i Kwan,	Thanks for the notification. Dear Hai Chuan, Please note that 5191370418SG-004	4 has b	een as	signed to you	
0	Rac	SEEK MANDATE QUANTUM [Express Settlement via LKK] - D20002546MFSH/1 /	Tue	8 MB		
Dear Jia	Le,					
	Kha	Our Ref: 5088417976SG(003) - STATUS	Tue	298		
Dear Ms.	. Norsia	h, We refer to the above matter. We are pending for offer acceptance. Thank you	. Best	Regard	ds, Khanchna  Case	
		$<\!Request\ For\ Video >\! Your\ Ref:\ SMS8036R\ /\!/\ LKK\ Ref:\ CC4/III20010196/Qps3\ [A$				
Without	Prejudi	ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, Thanks you for your video. Please be informed that basing on	the acc	cident	statements	
		${\tt LOD\ OUR\ REF: SNM19D201061/TAYHP-Direct\ Settlement-Accident\ Involving}$				
Dear Irer	ne, Not	ed. We will submit survey report ASAP. Thank you. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   Adm	nin LK	K Auto	Consultants Pte	
		Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (29/09/2020)		65 KB		
		er to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supporting	docs in	Merin	nen for vour	
Hi Priya,	We ref	er to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supporting	aocs III		- , ,	
Hi Priya,		Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (29/09/2020)		65 KB		

! ☆ 🗅 🛭 Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	8
Ũ Ad	Pre-repair Inspection For SMQ 4732B. (Your Insured Vehicle No: SHC8721P )	Tue	639			•
Ŭ	n, Thank you for the assignment. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Co	nsulta	nts Pte	Ltd		
Mei	Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SMC9936X (OI : EQI - DM20HO01261-JG)	Tue	248			
Dear Joel, Settle	ement reached. We will submit SR ASAP. Thank you. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   A	dmin	LKK Au	ıto Cor	sultants Pte	
^	Reports closed on 28 Sept 2020 (for submission / e-mail) (DS)		176			
_	be informed that the cases listed in the attachment are those closed case for your	further	r action	n. Best	Regards,	
	TCS REF: AAD2005-062 Accident involving SJK1418X & SHF620J on 28/05/20					
	Thank you for your email. I will proceed to effect payment on 1st October 2020. I			for the	delay. Best	
^	OUR REF: SNM18D05277 - FW: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJM9					
Without Prejudi	ce Dear Khanchna We refer to our telephone conversation. Understand that our in	nsured	not su	ppose	to change	
Mot	REQUEST FOR PRE-REPAIR SURVEY PROTOCOL FOR SLW 971J [OUR REF. TCL.ro	Tue	106			
Dear Sir / Mdm,	Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle SLW971J and let us have your report urgen	tly. Th	is claim	will b	e handled by	
Do	Re: No Policy Found- SJN4516K	Tue	66 KB			
This mail is asso	ciated with :					
Ceci	. <seek mandate=""> O/R : SNM20D201728/C02 - Accident Involving SFT 2320L (</seek>	Мо	224			
Hi Hisao Tong T	Please proceed to negotiate as advised; Amount Revised					
Do	Request for OI GIA report - SMS1369B	Мо	51 KB			
This mail is asso	ciated with:					
Mei	Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: TBA *** LKK REF: CC4/AIG20010	Mo	64 KB			
Dear Sir / Mada	m, We refer to the above matter. Third party bodily injury ("BI") sighted in TP GIA	report.				
Mei	Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 5191370418SG *** LKK REF: CC4	Mo	65 KB			
Dear Sir / Mada	m, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle FBE 892S on 28.09	.2020.	Third	party b	odily injury	
∅ но	SMQ4936E Check MV	Mo	140			
Dear partners, A	As per attached, pls assist to check MV and forward your finding to Ms. Winnie Ho.	Tks.				
~	Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SGQ9740R (OI : CTI - TBA) AND GBE1235					
0	m, We refer to the above matter. We have received a new assignment from M/s Fa			te Ltd	and TP	
· ·	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003843MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - Accident	Mo	2 MB			
YOUR REF: D200						
	Accident involving SLL1500L and SMD8876L on 06.01.20 (Your Ref:CC4/AIG2000			,	at .	
	We refer to the above matter. Till date, we have yet to receive any offer from your			updat	e the status	
	Aigencypt SMM3996J OD AIG DOA 19.09.2020		140			
0	nanks. Winnie Fan AIG Claims Service Associate Claims   AIG Asia Pacific Insurance					
· ·	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SMG4114M vs YN3397R (OI) on D.O.A.: 27	Mo	/ MB			
Hi, Kindly assist		N.4	70 1/2			
	6119391149SG-003 *** LKK REF: CC4/AIG19013862/bb3		78 KB	VOLL D	act Regards	
1	No survey done till date. We will close this file herein without billing to your good o				esi negalus,	
•	SMQ8280L DOA 23.09.2020 VEHICLE IN OUR WORKSHOP (URGENT) * dly assist. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	IVIO	81 KB			
	. 6119391149SG-003	Mo	89 KB			
•	. 61193911495G-003 oject matter refers.  Kindly assist to provide update/ last correspondence with TP's re				There is no	
	. 0194060181SG-003		88 KB		111010 13 110	
	ipect matter refers. Kindly assist to provide update/ last correspondence with TP's re				There is no	
	CLOSE ON 28/9/2020	•	101	, ciuilli,	111010 13 110	
Hi,	25052 014 20/3/2020	1410	101			
	LKK REF: CC3/AXA16011913/Khb3 ; TCS REF: AAD1606-293Accident involving	Mο	3 MR			
	ce Dear Jasper Are there any offer making to us? Thank You Best Regards, Ng W			e Depa	artment	
	FILE CLOSED ON 28/09/2020		56 KB			
Hi,			JUND			
	TCS REF: AAD2005-062 Accident involving SJK1418X & SHF620J on 28/05/20	Mo	527			
	out prejudice Dear Jasper Till to date, we still yet to receive the above payment. H			ve the	payment as	
	5076093187SG-003 *** LKK REF: CC4/AIG19014547/Kda3		78 KB		. ,	
	m, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter				ı in due	
	. 5076093187SG-003		89 KB			
	ject matter refers.  Kindly assist to provide update/ last correspondence with TP's re				There is no	

! 1	7, 🖸	Ø	Fr	Subject	Re	Size Ca Mention
			Kaz	ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKL1776U & SHD4585L ON 28/08/2019 ALONG/AT CTE	Мо	649
	Dear	Khar	nchna,	Your proposed offer is rejected. Best Regards Kazali Hj Selahudin Claims Depar	tment	/ ComfortDelGro
		0	Ad	Survey SMB3616P	Мо	1 MB
	Hi, K	indly	assis	t.		
	0 -			ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN1854E & SBT899U ALONG/AT SIM'S AVENUE OUTSI	Мо	140
	Our	_		IG20009037/AKA3 ISA RAFIQ MOHAMED S/O ABDUL KHADER		200
	Hi, K	_	assist	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SLP932J vs SML6403P (OI) on D.O.A.: 23/0 t.	MO	290
	,			. FASTECH REF : CB 6099E (NTUC) DOA: 26.05.2020 YOUR REF : SHF 591J (AXA)	Mo	2 MB
	With	_		ce Dear Khanchna, Enclosed with a copy of Discharge Voucher for your perusal. F		
			Kha	Accident between SDN 6616M & SHD 8523M (FCI) on 21/08/2020	Мо	93 KB
	With	out P	rejudi	ce Dear Sir/Madam, We would like to request a copy of accident video footage/v	vitness	statement/scene
		0	Foc	YOUR REF: 6470330903SG003 OUR REF: SMQ 368 X ACCIDENT INVOLVING	Мо	3 MB
	Dear	Jia L	e As p	per requested, kindly refer to the attached for your reference and necessary action.	Thank	you Best Regards Jenny
		0	Mer	. SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003418MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT *** LKK RE	Мо	1 MB
	Dear	Khar	nchna,	We are yet receive video footage from our insured. I will revert to you again once	our ins	sured get back to us. At
		0		SLS2202D - FINALIZATION OF COR	Мо	661
	Dear	Adria	an Ou	ur COR computation is attached for your agreement.		
		_		[DENIED LIABILITY] RE: TP disagree 50% - D20000695MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTL		
	Dear	Jia L	e, We	refer to your below email. We had highlighted the matter to our Insured and we w	vere in	formed that their
		_		REQUEST FOR GIA REPORT - GBE 1235H - DOA:26092020		5 MB
	With	out P	rejudi	ce Dear Sir / Madam, Please refer to the GIA Report for your attention. Thank Yo	u Best	Regards, Shiying
		_		ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHB 9905A & SKL 1528U (OI) ON 21/05/2019 AAD190		
	With	out p		ce Dear Khanchna Till to-date, we still pending payment for this case. Please proc		
				2817214800SG - LKK REF CC6/AIG19001694/Aha3		123
	Hi Ja	sper,		y assist to upload rental invoice/receipt for us to process payment. Thank you. Be		
	CLIDA	41775		FILE CLOSED ON 28092020	Мо	145
	SORI	/IIIIE		MAY 8 FOR CLOSURE. (URGENT) PAST RECORDS DELETE		50.1/0
	REST	REG		Incoming New Document for SHC4845S G.NIVITHA LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	MO	50 KB
	DEST	0		REQUEST FOR GIA REPORT - SMG 1792A - DOA:26092020	Mο	2 MB
	With	_		ce Dear Sir/Madam, Please refer to the GIA Report for your attention. Thank You		
			_	Accident between SKW 2905A & SHB 2382D (FCI) on 04/02/2020		62 KB
	WITH	HOUT		DUCIE Dear Hui Xin, We would like to request a copy of accident video. Thank yo		
		0		Your Ref: AAD1809-155_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES GBH 3481J AND SHB		
	With	_		ce Dear Jasper Till to-date, we still pending payment for this case. Hope can recei		
			Wai	TCS REF: AAD1808-062Accident involving GY8995L (CTI) & SHB9522X on 10.0	Мо	694
	URGE	ENT!	With	out prejudice Dear Sir Till to-date, we still pending payment for this case almost a	year. I	Hope can receive the
		0	Wai	TCS REF: AAD1806-006Accident involving YP52U(AXA) & SHC5673P on 01.06	Мо	534
	With	out p	rejudi	ice Dear Asher Till to-date, we still pending payment for this case. Hope can receive	ve the	payment as soon as
		0	Jia	SEEK MANDATE QUANTUM [Express Settlement via LKK] - D20002814MFSH/1	Mo	2 MB
	Claim	n No:	D200	02814MFSH/1		
		0	Hoc	. TP CLAIM_SGG850T & SKV1908D (AIG)_DOA:31/08/2019	Мо	342
	Dear	Khar	nchna	Please find attach as per request. Thank you. Best Regards Anysia Foo Senior Cla	aims A	dvisor Hock Wah Motor
		U	Mer	. Proposal on Liability - D20002899MfsH/1 // Express Settlement - ACC I	Мо	5 MB
	Dear	Λ		are agreeable with your proposal on liability. Thank you. Best Regards, Merina C		
		_		PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SLB6618B vs SGQ1777M (OI) on D.O.A.: 25		
1	Dear	0		n, Thank you for the assignment. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Co		
		0		Your Ref: SHD897M AAD1803-092 *Our Ref: CC3/CTI18004864/Kdb3 [ACCIDE		
	URG	0		out prejudice Dear Jia Le Till to-date, we still pending payment for this case. Can h		
		0	,	SLL7336E-AIG-TP(GBE4264D)LONPAC-REF:CC4/LPC20003078/KA3-BREAKDOW		
	Hi Cla	aims		, attached for your reference and closure. Thank you very much. Regards Sayedin		
				. PROPOSAL ON LIABILITY - D20003449MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - ACC I		
	Dear	Jia L	e, We	are agreeable with your proposal on liability. Thank you. Best Regards, Merina C	chia (M	s) Motor Claims

12	7, 🖸	0	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	. Mention	8
		0	Lee,	RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE	Мо	113			
	This is	a s	ecure,	encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅读	卖此信息	急・请	开启队	付件 • นี่คือก	
		0		PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SHA7241A vs SJP1486Y (OI) on D.O.A.: 26/					
	Talked	d to	: Regi	na					
	$\boxtimes$		Su	PRI FOR SKT9987H LKK REF : CC6/AIG20010370/ds3	Мο	77 KB	1		
		ut P		ce Dear Sirs / Madam, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that we a				na for our	
				OUR REF: SNM20D200349/SJT5064J/TKL - Accident Involving SJT5064J (OI : CTI					
	Witho	ut P		ce Dear Jasper, We refer to your email below. Please proceed to offer at \$6,396.49			se ked	n us nosted	
	VVICIIO	_		[LKK REF: CC3/CTI17017698/Khb3; TCS REF: AAD1709-100] - MVA BETWEEN SH			JC KCK	p us posteu	
	\\/itho	0		ce Dear Khanchna We still pending your payment to close our account. Hope can			navm	ent as soon	
	VVICIIO	_		Your ref : SLV 6421X / DOA : 08/05/2020 / Lkk ref : CC4/FCI20005678/Uba3q2		2 MB	payii	10111 43 30011	
	Door	_		ase find attached the signed DV for your kind action. Thank you.	IVIO	2 1010			
	Dear .	_			N/a	607			
	II: F\	_		Accident involved SME8707L & SMD4340S ( BD ) on 18/08/20    C10007055 - Su	IVIO	697			
	ПІ, Г	INA,		ef CS/AGI20008673/T1tf3		2.1.45			
	11' 12'	U		PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – FBE892S vs SGL322A (OI) on D.O.A.: 19/09	Mo	2 MB			
	Hi, Ki								
		_		ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLF 812A(AIG) & SHD 403E ON 02/02/2017 & Our Ref:					
	Witho	_		ce Dear Hsiao Tong Are there any updates on this case? Thank You Best Regards,			Fina	nce	
		_		PRI FOR SKT9987H	Мо	3 MB			
	Hi all,	Kin	,						
			Mei	TCS REF: AAD1206-099 Accident involving SHD5978E & SJH4803M on 10.06	Mo	263			
	Dear \	Nai	Yin, T	hank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter and	get ba	ck to y	ou in	due course.	
		0	ray	Accident Involving FBG4998J & SJX5767T on 08/08/2019 *** LKK REF: CC6/AIG1	Mo	6 MB			
	Dear .	ia L	e, We	attached the signed DV for your perusal. Thanks Best Regards, Raymond Ban Ho	ck Hin	Co., P	te Ltd		
		0	Ad	Aigencypt Accident involving SH 9732U and your insured SGU6936S dated 27.0	Мо	1 MB			
	Hi, Ki	ndly	assis						
		0	Wai	TCS REF: AAD1206-099 Accident involving SHD5978E & SJH4803M on 10.06	Мо	229			
	URGE	NT!		out Prejudice Dear Sir Are there any updates on this case? Our system record still I			payme	ent \$820.00.	
		0		GBB5096G & SHC1771R - NOTICE TO INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR INSP					
	Hi, Ki	ndly							
				SMJ2404Z & SHD4482A - NOTICE TO INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR INSP	Мо	2 MB			
	Hi, Ki	0							
	,			5647083116SG	Mο	170			
	Dear (	hee		g, No survey done till date. We will close this file herein without billing to your goo			nk vo	u Best	
	Dear	$\overline{}$		TP Claim GBH5319H & SLJ8170U (EQ)		4 MB	TIK yo	d. Dest	
	Door	_		er to the above matter.	IVIO	4 1010			
	Dedi 3	0			N / -	2 1 4 5			
	05	U -f. C		PRI - SMP4931Z CLAIMING AGAINST SMD1426B (AIG), DOA: 03/09/2020 *** LK	IVIO	∠ MB			
	Our R	0		31Z / TP#1155		<b>.</b>			
		_		LOD - Our Ref: SFF 38P and Your Ref: SHA 7265G (India) / DOA: 14-09-2020		5 MB			
	WITH	JUT		JDICE Dear Adel, Our respective handler, Jasper will look into this matter and revel			ı ın d	ue course.	
		U		ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMA 874 K AND YOUR INSURED SLU 9850 B DATED 30/	Мо	3 MB			
	Hi Ge	orge	, Kind	dly amend on your side that rear lid lock supposed to be rear lid is to be put repair					
			Celi	New message for service request 67716, vehicle number SHD9134Y	Мо	50 KB			
	Best F	ega	rds, C	Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
			Celi	New message for service request 119517, vehicle number SJR8043K	Мо	50 KB			
	Best F	ega	rds, C	Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
				New message for service request 175764, vehicle number SGU4436G	Мо	50 KB			
	Best F	ega		Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
				New message for service request 177308, vehicle number SMD90P	Mo	50 KB			
	Best R	eaa		Eeline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
		0		MANDATE REQUEST - Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SKJ6052C (OI : QB	Mο	11			
	QBE R	_							
	QDL I			. SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003120MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT	Ma	6 MB			
		U		ce Dear Khanchna, We are agreeable to Express Settlement. We attached copy of					

~	9	Fr	Subject	Re	Siz	e Ca.	Mention	8
	(i)	AIG	Aigencypt OD SMU4707D	Мо	9 N	В	·	•
H	Hi LKK, I		anks. Winnie Fan AIG Claims Service Associate Claims   AIG Asia Pacific II	Insurance Pte	Ltd.			
	(i)		ACCIDENT BETWEEN SDM 8889J & SGQ 4387K ON 02/08/2020 ALONG/A			В		
	ں /Dear Sir		, We refer to the above matter. As requested, we attach herewith the third				Ve are of the	
	n		SLN3063H & SH8781J on 12/7/20		2 N			
\	⊎ UOHTIW		IDICE Dear Suann, We are in the process of generating report to seek qua				VOLL SOON	
	<u> </u>		Aigencypt Accident involving SH 6200H and your insured SLP7895L dated				you 30011.	
L	ا Hi, Kindl			u 23.03 IVIO	1 17	D		
			YOUR REF: 6470330903SG003 OUR REF: SMQ 368 X ACCIDENT INVO	NVING Mo	1/			
\	0		IDICE Dear Jenny, Kindly let us have a copy of rental invoice for our neces					
v	<u> </u>		LOD - Our Ref: SFF 38P and Your Ref: SHA 7265G (India) / DOA: 14-09-20	-				
Г	ا Dear Sir		n, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the				ou in due	
	Dear Sir,						ou iii uuc	
г	Door Jaco		[MANDATE GIVEN] RE: [EXPRESS SETTLEMENT VIA LKK] - Accident Involvi	9			in) Kindly	
	Dear Jas		refer to your below email. We agree to your recommendation to settle the				iii). Kiiiuiy	
-	D C:-		ACCT INVLG SGR6118C & SLD72D (CHINA TAIPING) ON 16.09.2020 *** Le				:- d	
L	Dear Sir ,		n, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the				ou in due	
_	y		[EXPRESS SETTLEMENT via LKK] RE: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003815M				1 - 1	
L	Dear Su		r, We refer to your below email. Based on TP video footage, liability is no				nd please	
_	C:		8583155902SG-003 *** LKK REF: CC3/AIG19014045/Aba3		78			
L	Dear Sir ,		n, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the		_		ou in due	
			#5104337368SG004#023# RE: RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT II					
L	Dear Shi		nks for the referral. Our OIC is Mavis and she has reviewed this matter. Be				AlG Senior	
			[MANDATE GIVEN] RE: [EXPRESS SETTLEMENT via LKK] RE: [MSFCIL REF: D					
	0		refer to your below email. We agree to your recommendation to settle the				in). Thank	
	Ų		PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SMK3505D vs SDK6968M (OI) on D.0	.O.A.: 0 Mo	168			
T	Talked to							
	_		LKK Ref: CC4/III20006543/ga3, C&C Ref: SDX9128H, claim TP India SHA46					
	Dear Ced		e checked no statement summary from India insurance. However, check ou				ceived.	
	Ų		FW: OFFER - CC4/AIG19010702/T1ka3 [ACCIDENT BETWEEN SMK 6459J 8					
	Dear Kha	nchna,	Sorry for the late reply. Please find the attached signed DV. Kindly arranged	ge payment i	n favor	CAS G	ARAGE PTE	
			[MANDATE REQUEST] Re: SNM20D202531/SKB7675R/TOHHS / FW: Direction of the control					
L	LKK REF		TI20007454/Ues3 CTI REF - SNM20D202531/SKB7675R/TOHHS Dear Sirs	s We refer to	your	email p	ertaining to	
			SFS131J & SHD3035P ON 21/7/18 *** LKK REF: CC4/III18013684/Ggb3		375			
\	WITHOU	T PREJI	DICE Dear Suann, We are still in the process of some clarification and inv	vestigation.	Ne wil	revert	back to you	
		Ler,	8583155902SG-003	Мо	88	(B		
H	Hi LKK, <sup>-</sup>	The sub	ect matter refers. Kindly assist to provide update/ last correspondence with	ith TP's repair	er on t	he clair	m. There is no	
	Ú	Chri	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003774MFSH/1 *** LKK REF: CC4/FCI2001029	96/ea3 Mo	5 N	В		
	Dear Me	i Kwan,	Pls proceed to close on your end since PRI was not done. Thank you. Chr	ris Lim Moto	r Clain	s Dept		
	0	Mer	EXPRESS SETTLEMENT VIA LKK - Accident Involving SHC7844A (OI : FCI - EXPRESS SETTLEMENT VIA LKK - Accident Involving SHC7844A (OI : FCI - EXPRESS SETTLEMENT VIA LKK - Accident Involving SHC7844A (OI : FCI - EXPRESS SETTLEMENT VIA LKK - Accident Involving SHC7844A (OI : FCI - EXPRESS SETTLEMENT VIA LKK - Accident Involving SHC7844A (OI : FCI - EXPRESS SETTLEMENT VIA LKK - Accident Involving SHC7844A (OI : FCI - EXPRESS SETTLEMENT VIA LKK - Accident Involving SHC7844A (OI : FCI - EXPRESS SETTLEMENT VIA LKK - Accident Involving SHC7844A (OI : FCI - EXPRESS SETTLEMENT VIA LKK - Accident Involving SHC7844A (OI : FCI - EXPRESS SETTLEMENT VIA LKK - Accident Involving SHC7844A (OI : FCI - EXPRESS SETTLEMENT VIA LKK - Accident Involving SHC7844A (OI : FCI - EXPRESS SETTLEMENT VIA LKK - Accident VIA LKK - Acci	D2000 Mo	2 N	В		
	Dear Jası	per. Yo	ur approval to negotiate from \$2,015.22-\$2,078.13.					
	0	Visi	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST - SLZ8359J vs SMS1369B (OI) on D.O.	A.: 22/ Mo	1 N	В		
	Dear Sir ,	/ Mada	n, We refer to the above matter. Kindly let us know who is the case handl	ller and advis	e liabili	ty. We	are looking	
		Мо	Re- open claim - AIG REF: TP / 3638194274SG (OI : SJW3633P )	Мо	158			
H	Hi Khanc	:hna, K	ndly assist on the inquiry below for our next course of action. Thank You.	Regards, M	ariah H	uibrech	nts AIG Senior	
	(i)	Ad	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLI	E SLV4 Mo	758			
	Dear Sir/	Madan	, Thank you for the assignment. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK	Auto Consu	tants P	te Ltd		
	[i]		GBK1536H CLAIMING AGAINST SME9496M (AIG) DOA:24.09.2020		10 .			
	Dear Suk		ed with thanks. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Consultant					
			Request for OI GIA report - SLX1792Y		51	(B		
Т	This mail		ciated with:	.,,,	5.			
•	<u> </u>		O/R : SNM20D203445/SJM4941X/CHNGPW -THIRD PARTY CLAIM FOR SE	DV109 Mo	5 N	 В		
	O		nank you for the email. Kindly refer to the attached email, thank you. BEST				K Auto	
Г	Dear Ans							

! ☆ 🗅 🛭 Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	7
Oliv	[AXA]: amend invoice   SOP file ref: 19.26928 PD-O   GBA 5106S   DOA 22/09/20	Mo	88 KB			
Hi All, FYIP.	[. 5.5 ], G. 1.5   5.5					
Ole.	#9265420689SG003#023# RE: Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 9	Mo	137			
Dear Jaslin, Th	nank you for the referral. Ms Joane Boyogan is the OIC and she has acted on this ma	atter. Be	est Reg	gards,	Maricel	
Ũ Tea.	LOD - Our Ref: SJR 8952L and Your Ref: SMG 1118Y (AXA REf#S0M02T60) / DO	Mo 4	4 MB			
BY EMAIL WI	THOUT PREJUDICE					
Ũ Shi.	RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE Y	Mo 4	4 MB			
Dear Mavis/M	aricel, We have conducted the PRS SLP 4566G. Please be informed that there is BI in	nvolved.	Best	Regard	ds, Shiau	
0	OD CLAIM FOR SKA 8208 E ON 23/9/2020	Mo 4				
Dear all, Kind	lly advice on who is the officer shall we liaise with for this case? Attached marked est	imate b	y Adri	an, kin	dly assist on	
∅ Ad	. SJP8156D CLAIMING AGAINST SMA7090J (AIG) DOA:25.09.2020	Mo	1 MB			
Dear Yun Li, N	Noted with thanks. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	d				
① Iren	OUR REF: SNM20D203515/C03/GP9690G/TAYHP & YOUR REF: FBJ5783P -TO C	Mo	1 MB			
Dear Sir/Mdm	, We refer to the above matter. Please get your surveyor to liaise with EROFIA to cor	nduct su	ırvey.	Regar	ds, Irene	
Su .	SHD1547S AGAINST CHINA TAIPING- DOA: 23.09.20 LKK REF : CC6/CTI2001033	Mo	98 KB			
	dice Dear Sirs / Madam, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that we a			endin	g for our	
	OUR REF: SNM20D200603/GBF6554Z/BEN & YOUR REF: TP:LKK REF - CC3/CT	Mo	4 MB			
1	DMCVSNA00001402000					
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003418MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT	Mo	388			
	update? Thank you. Best Regards, Merina Chia (Ms) Motor Claims Department					
_	REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SLV4243G & SLQ2947Z ON 25.09.2020	Mo				
0	dice Dear Sirs / Madam, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that we a			pendin	g tor our	
Ŭ	Your ref: SGH9488S [ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES GBH6495A AND SGH948					
	JUDICE Dear Shiying, Please duly sign the DV enclosed and return to us for our nece			Thank	c you.	
	Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (23/09/2020)	Mo			4 . 1 0 .	
0	ng Have you done a DS on this as there is no DV uploaded in Merimen. Best Regard			nnan i	viotor &	
0	t LOD SLP402Y / Your Ref : SKV2620B - FWD	Mo 7	294			
Ο.	(2620B is not insured under us. We will ignore this email. Best Regards, Gabriel Wee		1 1 1 1 1			
0	SH8026G - finalize a,   FYI. CC3/AIG20010164/T1ks3   Best Regards,   Shiau Chan (Ms)   Case Handler   LKK .	Mo		ntc Dt	0.1+d	
	SLE1708S T.P Claim against your insured vehicle number SLA6824C DOA@25.09			ants Ft	e Liu	
	n,With refer to above matter,AIG appointed you to handle this case, We would lik			to adv	vise on	
	Reports closed on 25-27 Sept 2020 (for submission / e-mail) (DS)	Mo		to da	VISC OII	
-	se be informed that the cases listed in the attachment are those closed case for your			Best	Regards.	
0	. SHD1547S AGAINST CHINA TAIPING- DOA: 23.09.20	Mo		. Dest	rtegaras,	
Talked to : Mr.						
0	. Damage consistency and SR SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003473MFSH/2 // EXP	Mo.	4 MB			
0	nis case no Express Settlement, Insured reported no Accident. Please submit to us the			onsist	ency report	
_	YOUR REF: SML4123K (OUR REF: CC4/III20006710/gs3) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVI					
	lam, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter			to you	ı in due	
^	. Aigencypt Accident involving SH 7012C and your insured SCR1881L dated 25.09					
Hi, Kindly assi						
	MSFCIL REF: D20003879MFSH/1 - RE: EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - ACC INV SHD497	Mo	17			
Hi Vic, TP vide	eo footage enclosed. Thank you. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   Admin LKK Auto Consu	Itants Pt	te Ltd			
	Aigencypt SLE1708S T.P Claim against your insured vehicle number SLA6824C D	Mo	2 MB			
Hi LKK, Kindly	assist to survey. Winnie Fan AIG Claims Service Associate Claims   AIG Asia Pacific	Insuran	ce Pte	. Ltd.		
· ·	OD CLAIMS FOR SMP 5675 G	Mo 4				
	ly register OD claim for this vehicle. Attached is the GIA report for your reference. We			you th	ne estimate	
0	c Motor Claim - GZ2239X v SLG2366C DOA 10.03.20 [External General]	Sun				
	a, Thank you for your help, please find attached signed DV for your processing. Than	nk you.	Warm	nest re	gards, Jack	
Three Weeks Ago						
1	PRI - SKX4997R CLAIMING AGAINST SJZ1437L DOA 11.07.2020 (AIG)	Sat	467			
	efer to email dated 03/09/2020, we are still pending on your reply. Thank you.					
	i LOD - SMM 7227U DOA 04.01.2020 - D20001194MFSH *** LKK REF: CC4/FCI20					
WITHOUT PRE	JUDICE Dear Nicole, Our principal would like to request for video footage for their f	future re	ecord p	ourpos	se. Kindly	

	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	8
	Clai	OD CLAIM FOR SKP 8396 R ON 24/9/2020	Sat	2 MB			
Dear all,	Kindly	assist to register OD claim for above mentioned vehicle. Above attachment is the	GIA re	port a	nd est	imate for	
	Hsi	SLN3063H & SH8781J on 12/7/20 //LKK Ref: CC4/III20007368/Ggs3	Sat	79 KB			
Without	Prejudi	ce Hi Suann, Thank you for your email. The case is handled by Cecilia, she will che	ck and	get ba	ack to	you. Hi	
	Tan,	<seek mandate=""> Your Ref: 3564361281SG-003 - ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHI</seek>	Sat	129			
Dear Jas	per Fur	ther to email dated 26th July 2020. I am following up on this matter. Kindly urgen	tly pro	vide u	s an la	test update /	
	Tan,	AIG Ref: 9591822258SG-003    Accident Involving SJS3641L / SMG2016B on 23/	Sat	101			
Dear Kh	anchna	Reference to above matter. I am following up on this aging case. Please provide the	e lates	st upda	ates / I	ast	
(	Ste	REQUEST FOR GIA REPORT - GBH 977R	Fri	2 MB			
Dear Jas	per, At	ached OI report. Best Regards, Steve Chen  Assistant Automotive Assessor LKK A	uto Co	onsulta	nts		
(J	Mei	REQUEST FOR GIA REPORT - SMN 9538D ; DOA : 06/09/2020 *** LKK REF: CC6/	Fri	2 MB			
Dear Sir	/ Mada	m, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter	and ge	et back	to yo	u in due	
(J	Jasli	LIABILITY / YOUR REF: GBD1320A / OUR REF: SKW3099U Our Ref:19/20/20/VC0	Fri	1 MB			
Dear Sir	s / Mad	am, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle SKW 3099U at M/	's Tran	s Eurol	kars Pt	e Ltd.	
(	Mei	Accident involving SML4991X and SGV3690P on 26.08.2020 (LKK REF: CC4/AIG2	Fri	3 MB			
Dear Sir	/ Mada	m, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter	and ge	et back	to yo	u in due	
(	Visi	Accident involving SML4991X and SGV3690P on 26.08.2020 (Your Ref:TBA)	Fri	3 MB			
Dear Sir		n, Please refer to the attached LOD. Thank You Yours faithfully, Michelle					
		III Insured Vehicle: GBH195E // DOA: 24/09/2020		207			
Hi Gabri		ed with thanks. Best Regards, Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms)   Case Handler LKK Auto Cor					
		Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 0589665270SG *** LKK REF: CC4					
Dear Sir	/ Mada	m, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle SLJ 2595S on 05/06	6/2020	). Third	d party	bodily injury	
ĺ		TCS REF: AAD1606-056Accident involving SKR2918P (AXA) & SHC5071B on 06					
WITHOU		JDICE Dear Jasper Are there any offer making to us? Our taxi's was travelling straig			ne, you	ır client	
		Accident involving SHF206Y & SKJ6052C ON 19.3.2020 along Choa Chu Kang Dr					
Dear Kh		We reject your offer. Your global sum is not even our repair cost. Please note your				ted she was	
			Fri	50 KB			
Best Reg		eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
D . D		New message for service request 92744, vehicle number SJL32B	Fri	50 KB			
Best Reg		eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	<b>-</b> ·	F0.1/D			
Dost Dos		New message for service request 149859, vehicle number YP2812E	FrI	50 KB			
best keg		eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	F:	C7 KD			
Door Cir		Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 9265420689SG *** LKK REF: CC4				tu bodilu	
Dear Sir	`	m, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle SMC 8315U on 22/			пи ра	ty bodily	
) IOUTIVA		ACCIDENT BETWEEN GBG 1166M & SLP 2696C ON 20/12/2019	Fri		ach h	rowith a	
WITHOU		JDICE Dear Jason/Shiying, We confirm settlement as per your LOD for \$3,665.50(a			acii iit	erewith a	
⊔i Moor		Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (24/09/2020)		137	l +d		
TII Weel	)	ed with thanks. Best Regards, Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms)   Case Handler LKK Auto Con TCS REF 1605-071 - Accident involving SKP 4291K (AXA) and SHF 710H on 04.0			Ltu		
		ce Dear Jasper Are there any offer making to us? Enclosed is the witness stateme			vectia	ation Our	
vvitilout	-	#2967488649SG004#023# PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING			ivestig	ation. Our	
Dear Sh		ank you for the referral. The BI examiner in charge for this matter is Kathlyn Cheok			acted (	on it Rest	
Dear Sir		FILE CLOSED ON 25/09/2020		91 KB		on it. Dest	
Dear Ad		ease find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK REF TP VEH				VSICAL FILE	
Dear Ad	`	Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SKZ1238H (OI : EQI - TBA ) and SLF3259C			IXIX I I	TOICALTILL	
Hi lool		issist. Best Regards, Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms)   Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants F					
111 3001,		FILE CLOSED ON 25/09/2020		47 KB			
Hi Fncl		e list of cases need to close.	111	41 ND			
111, LITCI	)	Survey on SLZ4501R / DOA: 21/09/2020 Our Ref: 19/20/20/VC00/023694 [Exter	Fri	6 MD			
Lonnac	-	- General Dear Jaslin Please see attached for our Insured's GIA report. Regards, C			ior Cla	ims	
Lonpac	)	TCS REF: AAD1602-090Accident involving SGV611M (AXA) & SHD9209R on 04			.51 010		
Without	-	ce Dear Jasper Are there any offer making to us? Thank You Best Regards, Ng W			ce Der	partment	
vvitilout	المال الم					- G. CITICITE	
ſ	] \//ai	TCS REF: AAD1602-037Accident involving GBA1965E & SHC5777Z on 01.02.16	Fri	1 N/P			

! 4	ž 🖸	⊕ F	r	Subject	Re	Size Ca Mention
		0 w	/ai	Your Ref: SHC5113P *Our Ref: CC3/III16016052/Kpa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING S	Fri	594
	With	nout Prej	judi	ice Dear Hsiao Tong Are there any updates for this case? From the photo clearly s	show th	nat vehicle SKM 687U had
		C	eci	. FILE CLOSED ON 25092020	Fri	86 KB
	25/9	9/2020 1	TPV	NO TP WRKSHP DOA FINAL SETTLEMENT AMT INSURER REF REMARK		
		() Sł	hir	. RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE	Fri	215
	Dea	r Mavis/	Ма	ricel, We have conducted the PRS SMT 685P. Please be informed that there is BI in	volved	. Thank you. Best
				MANDATE REPORT ON 25/09/2020		85 KB
	Hi R			, Please find below cases to type report for mandate approval. LKK REF TP VEH N	O. REN	MARKS
		l) G	ua	. [EXTERNAL] Fw: S0M02KP9_HW_SURVEYOR LISTING_ACCIDENT INVOLVING W	Fri	3 MB
	GUA	AN HIN N	MO <sup>°</sup>	TOR WORKSHOP. No 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A		
		(i) A	d	Aigencypt ARRANGE SURVEY - YOUR INSURED SME5272T DOA: 24/09/20 & O	Fri	4 MB
	Talk	ed to : E				
		0 Sł	hir	. OD CLAIM FOR SKF 6655 J ON 2/9/2020	Fri	4 MB
	Dea			As instructed by our client , please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SKF 6655	J Not E	Exceeding Repair Limit \$
			_	#6505648840SG003#023# ,Your Ref: CC3/LCR17018831/Kha3,Accident involvin		
	Ні К			refer to the email below. We are still pending acceptance from third party on our		
				. MANDATE REQUEST - SMK 5675 H ; DOA : 26/03/2020		331
	You			202000015024 Dear Lionel, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that		
		0		LOD OUR REF: SNM19D201061/C02/SFP4407D/ TAYHP - Direct Settlement - A		
	Dea	0		will close file at our end and submit survey report. Thanks Best Regards, Jasper C		
		^		Aigencypt SMF5857B OD AIG DOA 24.09.2020		4 MB
	Ні І	0		assist to survey today. Thanks, Winnie Fan AlG Claims Service Associate Claims		
		0		. MVA BETWEEN PA 4355E  & SHA 8067E ON 14/02/2020		883
	\//IT	0		UDICE Dear Calvin, Thank you for the acceptance. We attach herewith the DV for		
	****	0		ACCIDENT INVOLVING YP201G & SHB8487X ON 31 MARCH 2019 ALONG JALA		
	Dea	_		im, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter		
	Dea			FILE CLOSED ON 25/09/2020		63 KB
	Hi			ks. No. LKK Ref TP veh DOA Remarks	111	03 KB
	,			Your ref : SGW 2384A/ LKK REF: CC4/ASM18017454/Gwa3 / ACCIDENT INVOLV	Eri	72 KB
	\//IT			UDICE Dear Sir/Mdm, We have our principal's instructions to propose on 50% liab		
	****			#2695934832SG004#023# Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 26		
	Hi S			nks for the referral. Hi Wilson, Please be informed that 2695934832SG-004 has be		
	111 5			Accident Involving SKW1219D & SFC1860R On 26/07/2020 Along Toh Guan Ro		
	Dea	•		We refer to the matter below for your kind attention. Kindly assist to provide of		
	Dea			SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003813MFSH/1		
	Talk	ed to : N			ГП	249
	Tark				г.,;	226
	Doa			[MANDATE GIVEN] RE: PRI REQUEST : FC REF: SH6800B. (D20002099MFSH/1) & re refer to your below email. We agree to your recommendation to settle the matter		
	Dea	^				
	\	_		TCS REF: AAD1605-069Accident involving SJH6185A & SHB9986R on 04.05.16		
	VVILI	0		ice Dear Khanchna Attach duly signed DV for your action. Hope to receive your p		
	\A/IT	0		. QBE REF: SMD1572J OUR REF: SJF7076K D.O.A: 13.11.2019		512
	VVII			UDICE Dear Jing Yee, Thank you for the acceptance. We attach herewith the DV for		
	\ A /:+I.			OUR REF: SNM20D201075/C02/GBH6495A /TKL - Accident Involving GBH6495A		
	VVIT			ice Dear Jia Le, We refer to your email below. Please proceed to offer at \$2,870.00		
	C N I			Mandate request completed - C0385417/GA053527	Fri	50 KB
	G.N	_		Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		
		_		TP claim for vehicle number SKA 8422 C & SLW 417 *** LKK REF: CC4/AIG20009		
	Dea	0		m, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter		
		_		(Completed Discharge Voucher) ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMQ 6926 X & SKK 369	Fri	1 MB
	PRO			IM (WITHOUT PREJUDICE		
				. SMC 8315U DOA - 18/09/2020		61 KB
	Dea			r inform this case is proceed direct settlement. Thank you. Best Regards, Shirley H		
		er	ryx	. Pre-repair inspection - accident involving our insured vehicle slx1	Fri	62 KB
	1.11	Kindly a	dvis	se on the liability status. Thank you & Best regards Eryx Tan   Claim Advisor T 626	2 8888	E 6/152 5333   M 8138

7	7. 🖸	W	Fr	Subject	Re	≥	Size	Ca Mention	۲
			PBSF	LOD INVOLVING - SFZ821P & SHD3212U ON 28.06.2020	Fri		91 KB		
	Dear	r Sirs,	PAY	MENT REMINDER. Thank you. Regards, Caroline C/o Performance M	lotors Limited - Be	ody	and P	aint	
		0	Mei.	. RE-SEND OF LOI ON 25092020	Fri		442		
	DON	JE TI		ou. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
				REQUEST OI GIA REPORT - SHC 2741X	Fri		149		
	OID	GIA		uploaded in Merimen. Best Regards Aida Samsuri Motor & Work Inj				rnational Insurance	
	OID	01/ (		SURVEY INVITATION for accident on 23/09/2020 along BLK 75 LORC				Thational modifice	
	Talle	ad to	: Jess	<del>_</del>	JNG 3 TOA FII		130		
	Talk	eu to		Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 2695934832SG *** L			CE VD		
	Door	Cir		am, We refer to the above matter. Third party bodily injury ("BI") sight			םא כט		
	Deal	311 /					250		
	т. П.	l .		SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003826MFSH/1	Fri	•••	250		
	Talk	ea to	: Jerle				100		
	_			#5409748709SG004#023# Escalating of third party bodily injury -					
	Deai	r Su L		anks for the referral. Dear Angie, Noted that 5409748709SG-004 has				ie system. For your	
		U		*URGENT* Request for retrieve data & photos for SH6177S (DOA: 09					
	Hi H	siao		The files are already archived Please see attached files and also down				w URL	
		U		. [EXPRESS SETTLEMENT VIA LKK] LOD - SMM 7227U DOA 04.01.2020					
	Dear	Cec	ilia, V	e refer to your below email and we will get back to you for an update,	/mandate approv	al.	Mean	while, please	
		0	Ad	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SLZ8359J vs SMS1369B (OI) on	n D.O.A.: 22/ Fri		885		
	Talk	ed to	: Mic	helle					
			Kha.	. Request for advice - AIG REF: TP / 4295997488SG (OI : SJH6185A ) R	Re-open cas Fri		342		
	Dear	r Mar	iah, V	Ve refer to the above matter. Please be informed that we are pending	for offer accepta	nce.	Thar	ık you. Best	
			Pre	ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLW 2912 S AND YOUR INSURED SGN 6116	D DATED 1 Fri		403		
	Dear	r Ash	er, W	e will proceed with direct settlement with Liability 100% in our client's	favour.				
			Nic	LOD - SJV 1502C AND SKE 5605R ALONG UPP. CHANGI RD ON 17.1	2.2019 - LK Fri		107		
	Dear	r Jasp	er, Pl	ease update us the status?					
		0	On	MY REF : SJG 6612P (NTUC) DOA : 10.05.2020 YOUR REF : GBE 793	36D (LONPA Fri		2 MB		
	With	out l	Prejud	ice Dear Jasper, Please refer to the attachment file for your attention	n. Thank You Bes	t Re	gards	, Shiying Fastech	
		0		TP claim for vehicle number SKA 8422 C & SLW 417			6 MB		
	Dear	r sir/r	_	Enclosed are the supporting document for your reference with many t	thanks. Chee Kwo	ong	Than	ks & Regards,	
		0	Jasli.	EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - ACC INV SHD4979J AND GBD8959L ON 23/	/09/2020 *** Fri		2 MB		
	Dear	r Sir /		am, We refer to the above matter. We have received a new assignmer				tor Workshop Pte	
		0		Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SKZ1238H (OI : EQI - TBA ) an					
	EOI	REF:							
				LKK REF: CC4/ASM20005568/Eba3 LOD- SML1452E	Fri		841		
	RFM	INDF		est Regards, Jasper Chua  Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		•••			
				Incoming New Document for GBE5120D	Fri		50 KB		
	G NI	\/ITH		Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	111		JU KD		
	J.141	V 1 1 1 1		Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (28/07/2020)	E-:		335		
	ы м	atali.		ed with thanks. We will inform third party repairer accordingly. Best F				/ (Ms)   Casa	
	ПП	0					2 MB	/ (IVIS)   Case	
	\	Ų Valit l		FW: JRA195 CLAIMING AGAINST SMR5281Z DOA:21.02.2020 ice Hi Khanchna Enclosed signed discharge voucher with company st				ooso kindly	
	VVILI	iout							
	1.13		ла	FILE CLOSED ON 25/09/2020	Fri	•••	58 KB		
	Hi,	n	<b>C</b> 1.1	A '			700		
	11. 4	u D		Assistance required: To effect MV for SFN4887L	Fri		720		
	ΗΙΑ	II, P		et us have your advise for MV. Thank you.					
	147.1	Ų		SLB490R CLAIMING AGAINST SMD8861D DOA:30.08.2020 // LKK REI					
	With	out l		ice Hi Hsiao Tong Enclosed photo after repair for your reference. We				om you soon,	
		U		. Your Ref: SHB 7829A [AAD1504-293] ,Our Ref: CC3/III15007251/K1w					
	With	out		ice Dear Hsiao Tong Attach duly signed DV for your action. Hope to					
				. Request for OI GIA REPORT - GBE 3625C	Fri		61 KB		
	This	mail		ociated with :					
				Your Ref: GBD8436D *Our Ref: CC4/III19002016/Kpa3 [ACCIDENT IN					
	Ні Н	siao	Tong	Have forwarded your email to Survey Dept, kindly hold for their respo	nse. Rgds Marg	aret	K. Kir	m Hin Auto Pte Ltd	

	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	۲
0	Kha	Accident Involving SMD5390R & SJE1496B on 17/09/2020 LKK REF : CC4/AIG20	Fri	9 MB			
Without Pr	rejudic	e Dear Sirs/Madam, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that basin	ig on t	ne acci	dent s	tatements	
!	Hsi	After repair photo - SJS2569U //DOA: 08/05/2019// LKK REF: CC4/EQI19008515/	Fri	122			
REMINDER	{	Without Prejudice Dear sirs/Mdm, We refer to our email dated 18/06/2	2020. F	lease	confirr	n acceptance.	
0 .	Jas	RE: RE: SPAM-LOW: RE: Your ref : SJE 7312J / DOA : 15/04/2020 / LKK ref : CC					
0		DICE Dear Hui Qing, We have our principal's instructions to offer 7,500.00(all in)			rm acc	eptance by	
		LOD for SLW5362J Your ref: 18/19/19/VC05/021600 (GBC7592Y) Our ref: SLW					
	,	update for this case? Best Regards, Vronica Law City Auto Pte Ltd Blk 8 Sin Min			state,		
		Request for OI GIA REPORT - SLZ 899U		61 KB			
		iated with :					
		ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJE1496B & SMD5390R ALONG/AT HILLCREST ROAD	Fri	71 KB			
		G20010135/ks3 <http: entry="" lkkentry01.aspx?jobno="325&lt;/td" views="" www.init.com.sg=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></http:>					
0		SOP file ref: 20.27635   Claim by WAN OI MEI (OWNER & DRIVER)   SKR 5419T *		5 MB			
		ttached is the revised report. Thanks		3 11115			
		0737187149SG-003 *** LKK REF: CC6/AIG19015124/Aba3	Fri	153			
		We just called TP wksp. They will forward LOD to us soon. Best Regards, Jasper (			andler	LKK Auto	
		Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (25/09/2020)		63 KB			
		efer to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supporting				for your	
		New Assignment (PRS) - Accident involving YM6866P (OI) & YN5192B on 04/09			11111011	ioi youi	
_		- Confidential Dear Mei Kwan Noted with thanks. Best Regards Kenny Lim Ass			nager l	Lonnac	
		Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (25/09/2020)		60 KB		Lonpac	
		er to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supporting of				r vour	
		Your Ref: JU 242P - ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES GBG 7536P AND SJU242P			101110	i your	
		https://go.microsoft.com/fwlink/?LinkId=550986> for Windows 10	111	430			
0		[EXPRESS SETTLEMENT via LKK] RE: [MSFCIL REF: D20000266MFSH/1] RE: FINAL	Eri	2 MR			
0		Ve refer to the subject matter. It was reported that Insured vehicle change lane an			rtv		
0		LOD Submission: Our Ref: SMD 7645 T; LKK REF: CC4/AIG20006597/Gka3		784	ı cy.		
0		e, Dear Sir/Ma'am, Attached is the LOD. Please get back to me with an offer soon			The	contents of	
n.		FASTECH AUTO REF: SKH 5885H DOA: 03.04.2020 YOUR REF: WC 7550U (			, THE	contents of	
0		e Dear Sir/Madam, Enclosed with a copy of Discharge Voucher for your perusal.			ed on v	with the	
0		FASTECH AUTO REF: SMR 3622L DOA: 23.06.2020 YOUR REF: SMQ 9646J (			2011	With the	
_		e Dear Sir/Madam, Enclosed with a copy of Discharge Voucher for your perusal.			ed on v	with the	
		0737187149SG-003		96 KB		With the	
		indly let us have an update on the case. If there is no activity, kindly proceed to clo				u Rost	
		PRS for SLB6361R *** LKK REF: CC4/FCI20008565/Ada3		7 MB	arrk yo	u. Dest	
0		e find attached signed DV for your kind action. Thank you.	111	7 1010			
0		OUR REF: MCT20080502/01 TP Veh No. : SLJ8322Z // LKK Ref: CS3/III20009333/	Eei.	1 N/D			
		ts noted. Appreciate if you upload a copy of video in Merimen once you receive fr			anks	Hi Chiau	
, 0					ariks.	i ii Jiliau	
_		Emailing: 1 Cancel cases - to seek refund from Merimen  YI. Thank you. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	ги	2 MB			
0			г.:	200			
0		CHOO MOTOR REF: SJZ 9144D D.O.A: 11.02.2020 YOUR REF: SH 8531P ( e Dear Sir/Madam, Enclosed with a copy of Discharge Voucher for your perusal.			nd on i	with the	
0					eu on	with the	
0		OUR REF: MCT20080502/01 TP Veh No.: SLJ8322Z		1 MB	Morle	Inium, Claima	
		nave not received the video yet from CTPL. Thank You Best Regards, Priya Manive			/VOIK	injury Ciaiins	
		DM19HO00944/JT: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SKB8346J (OI : EQI			- woo T	الم ما ما ما ما ما	
0		ase be informed that we have repudiated liability due to non-reporting for this cas			JIIII IF	2 S WOLKSHOP	
_		ACCIDENT INVOLVING YP201G & SHB8487X ON 31 MARCH 2019 ALONG JALA	FrI	∠ MB			
		ed SAS report for your reference.	F :	170			
		Add new workshop in views system - SJA 9195M	Fri	170			
0		nne Best Regards, Shelia   IT LKK Auto Consultants		2			
0		FASTECHAUTO REF : GBB 2049M D.O.A : 28.08.2020 YOUR REF : SML 1300					
		e Dear Sir/Madam, Enclosed with the LOD documents to support the claim. Kind				itter and let	
	SII	Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 5409748709SG *** LKK REF: CC	Fri	68 KB			

! 🔯 🗅	⊕ Fr	Subject	Re	Size Ca Mention
	Oliv	Accident involving SBS Transit bus SMB3140U and vehicle no: SFX8682G	Fri	99 KB
For yo	ur referer	nce – if you come across their cases.		
$\bowtie$		TP CLAIM_GBD8959L & SHD4979J (MS FIRST CAPITAL)_DOA: 23/09/2020	Fri	730
Dear s	ir/madam	Attached herewith our client's GIA report that claim against MS First Capital's insi	ured SH	HD4979J. Please revert on
	Ũ PBS	LOD INVOLVING - SLZ3780H & SLV2359U ON 22.07.2019	Fri	2 MB
Dear S	0	y see attached as requested. Thank you. Regards, Caroline C/o Performance Mot	ors Lin	nited - Body and Paint
		New message for service request 92744, vehicle number SJL32B		50 KB
Best R		Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		
		New message for service request 71409, vehicle number SGW2384A	Fri	50 KB
Best R		Teline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		50 112
		New message for service request 168649, vehicle number SKU9402Z	Fri	50 KB
Best R		Teline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		
		New message for service request 149859, vehicle number YP2812E	Fri	50 KB
Best R		Teline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		50 112
		New message for service request 179592, vehicle number SBS6320M	Fri	50 KB
Best R		Teline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		30 KB
Descri		New message for service request 172405, vehicle number SGV9898T	Fri	50 KB
Rest R		Teline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	111	30 KB
Descri		AIG Ref: 0589665270SG003	Eri	312
Dear I		s spoken, thanks for re-open the case. Thank you. Best Regards, Shirley Hiew   Ca		
Dear		MVA BETWEEN SME 2876X & SLH 9249G (LONPAC) ON 06/01/2019		53 KB
VOLID		9/19/VP05/021349	ГП	33 KD
1001	0	FURGENT ATTENTION: ACCIDENT INVOLVING YP201G & SHB8487X ON 31 MA	Eri	4 MD
⊔; EV	0	k you. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	FII	4 IVID
ПГГ			г:	101
This is		(EXTERNAL) RE: encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅		
11115 15	0			
Door	•	Reports closed on 24 Sep 2020 (for submission / e-mail) (DS) be informed that the cases listed in the attachment are those closed case for your		151
Deal F				
YOUR		Seeking approval to reject TP claim - MVA BETWEEN SME 2876X & SLH 9249G ( 9/19/VP05/021349	Fri	54 KB
	0	Market Value	Fri	487
Dear J	0	ne MV of SKD 8883P is \$ 15K - \$ 16K(est) as at August 2020. Thank you. Best Rega		
		Your ref : SLZ 671J / LKK ref : CC4/III20007474/Kba3 / ACCIDENT DATE 17 JULY		
RFMIN		st Regards, Jasper Chua  Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		33 KB
	^	SML9100T LOI (Return Letter dur to Wrong Address) // LKK Ref: CC4/AIG200095	Fri	983
Hi Ced	0	esend letter to insured. Reason as above. Thanks. Best Regards, Hsiao Tong, Chev		
		REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SLQ7450G & SMH3339H ON 31.08.2020		699
WITH		JDICE Dear Caroline, We refer to the above matter.	111	099
441111	0	OUR REF: SNM20D203426/C02/SLD72D/ LEWLC & YOUR REF: SGR6118C (TP : L	Fri	3 MR
Dear M	_	/ Jia Le, Please refer to attached GIA Report. Thank You.	111	O IVID
Dear I	^	( EXTERNAL) Re: Request for OI GIA Report	Fri	101
This is		encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅		
11113 13		Incoming New Document for SMS8036R		50 KB
GNIV		Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	гн	טא טע
G.INIV			Thr	02 KB
Door		Second Reminder: Our Ref: SMD 7645 T; Your Insured: SMD 5585 X - 7730469		
Dear		m, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter		•
\		Second Reminder: Our Ref: SMD 7645 T; Your Insured: SMD 5585 X - 7730469		
ONTIVV	0	ce Hi Nur'lkhwan, Matter is under care of LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd. Hi LKK To		
D (	_	Accident involving SMA2122J and GBH5758Z on 20.08.2020 *** LKK REF:CC4/Al		
Dear S		m, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter		
Б		OFFER + DV REQUEST- FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SMJ1452R & SDH8381H ON 7		
Dear J	^	y update on mandate approval? Could I have an offer or DV for this claims. App		•
	0	OUR REF: SNM20D203439/C02. YOUR SJS 5373Y (TP : LKK REF - CC6/CTI20010		
[Strict	y Confide	ntial] Dear Sirs We are agreeable to negotiate on Direct Settlement basis. Please	refer to	o attached SAS. Thank

! 🌣 🗅 🕖 Fr	. Subject	Re	Size Ca Mention
Iren	OUR REF: SNM20D203515/C02/GP9690G/TAYHP & YOUR REF: SMK4497L -TO	Thu	121
Dear Sir (RICO	, Please forward us a copy of your client's GIA REPORT. Aside to LKK, Please get yo	ur sur	veyor to liaise with RICO
<b>∅</b> Dyn	Accident involving SMA2122J and GBH5758Z on 20.08.2020	Thu	2 MB
Dear Sir/ Mada	am, Please refer to the attached LOD. Thank You. Yours Sincerely, Michelle		
Ũ Clai.	OUR REF: SNM20D203439/C02/SGL3755P/LOWCT & YOUR SJS 5373Y (TP: LKK	Thu	2 MB
Dear Cecilia, F	lease assist on LKK Auto on D/S		
Kha	CLOSE ON 24/9/2020	Thu	47 KB
Dear All,			
	Your Ref: SLV7928U // DOA: 31/07/2019 //LKK REF: CC4/FWD19013844/Kpa3 (S lice Hi, We refer to our below email.	Thu	954
0 Carr	FINAL REVISION - SDS7388M - TP AIG - SURVEYED 08 JUL 2020	Thu	649
Hi Adrian, Rev	ised estimate and photographs is attached. Please confirm repair cost of \$3620.40 @	② 3 da	ys. Your early closure is
Jas	FILE CLOSED ON 24/09/2020	Thu	93 KB
Dear Admin, F	Please find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK REF TP VEH	H NO.	REMARK PHYSICAL FILE
	Your Ref: SJG1617J ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SHB 6643A AND SJG1617J		
URGENT	Without Prejudice Dear Sir/Madam, We refer to our several reminders		
	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – GBF1151K vs SMG545D (OI) on D.O.A.: 21		. ,
_	e, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅读		
0	. III Ref: MCT19010893 // LKK Ref: CC4/III19002016/Kpa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING		
III Ref: MCT190	• -		
	SLJ2595S EST	Thu	95 KB
	ted your email. Dear CS/Admin A, FYI. Thank you. Best Regards, Shirley Hiew   Cas		
0	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SLT1387E vs SMT8966B (OI) on D.O.A.: 24/		
Talked to : Mic		1110	2 1410
Ũ AIG.	Aigencypt OD SME1566Y	Thu	4 MB
	assist to survey. Winnie Fan AIG Claims Service Associate Claims   AIG Asia Pacific	Insura	nce Pte. Ltd.
Û Ad	New Assignment (PRS) - Accident involving YM 6777M & SLW 9160 Z on 20/9/2	Thu	4 MB
G.NIVITHA LK	K Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		
🗓 AIG.	Aigencypt SMR3113P OD AIG DOA 24.09.2020	Thu	4 MB
Hi LKK, Kindly	assist to survey. Winnie Fan AIG Claims Service Associate Claims   AIG Asia Pacific	Insura	nce Pte. Ltd.
Û Ad	Aigencypt OD SME9496M	Thu	10
Kindly ignore I	pelow email thanks. G.NIVITHA LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		
Jia	. FILE CLOSED ON 24/09/2020	Thu	59 KB
Hi,			
Ũ Kha	ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 5907U AND SMB 1415R ON 08/09/2020 ALONG/ A	Thu	584
Our Ref: CC3/A	AlG20009885/Qka3 <http: entry="" lkkentry01.aspx?jobno="32&lt;/td" views="" www.init.com.sg=""><td>24819</td><td>Dear Lydia, We refer</td></http:>	24819	Dear Lydia, We refer
🗓 Ser	ES-LKK Request for evidence; OUR REF: D20002883MFSH; YOUR REF: SJP9668	Thu	3 MB
_	. ES-LKK Request for evidence; OUR REF: D20002883MFSH; YOUR REF: SJP9668 nt as requested. Thks Serene LIM Lim Yew Boo Spray Paint Co	Thu	3 MB
Hi Jia Le Rese	•		
Hi Jia Le Rese	nt as requested. Thks Serene LIM Lim Yew Boo Spray Paint Co	Thu	137
Hi Jia Le Reser	nt as requested. Thks Serene LIM Lim Yew Boo Spray Paint Co RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE e, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅读	Thu 卖此信.	137
Hi Jia Le Reser	nt as requested. Thks Serene LIM Lim Yew Boo Spray Paint Co RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE	Thu 卖此信 Thu	137 息・请开启附件。 นี่คือก 3 MB
Hi Jia Le Resel  Hi Jia Le Resel  This is a secure  Chi  WITHOUT PRE	nt as requested. Thks Serene LIM Lim Yew Boo Spray Paint Co  RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE  e, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅读  LOD - GBH 8783E, your ref. no. GBJ7283C, DOA: 22.05.2020 TP - AIG  JUDICE Dear Jia Le Attach Tow Receipt and revised LOD for your reference. Than	Thu 卖此信 Thu ks & B	137 息·请开启附件。 นี่คือก 3 MB est Regards, Karen, on
Hi Jia Le Reser  Hi Jia Le Reser  Hor.  This is a secure  Chi.  WITHOUT PRE	nt as requested. Thks Serene LIM Lim Yew Boo Spray Paint Co RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE to, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅读 . LOD - GBH 8783E, your ref. no. GBJ7283C, DOA: 22.05.2020 TP - AIG	Thu 卖此信 Thu ks & B	137 息·请开启附件。 นี่คือก 3 MB est Regards, Karen, on
Hi Jia Le Resel  Hor. This is a secure  Chi WITHOUT PRE  Ad Talked to ; Jun	nt as requested. Thks Serene LIM Lim Yew Boo Spray Paint Co RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE e, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅读 . LOD - GBH 8783E, your ref. no. GBJ7283C, DOA: 22.05.2020 TP - AIG JUDICE Dear Jia Le. Attach Tow Receipt and revised LOD for your reference. Than Aigencypt Accident involving SHD7091A and your insured SKR2958Z dated 24.0	Thu 卖此信 Thu ks & B Thu	137 息·请开启附件。 นี่คือก 3 MB Jest Regards, Karen, on 1 MB
Hi Jia Le Resel  Hor.  This is a secure  Chi  WITHOUT PRE  Ad  Talked to ; Jun	nt as requested. Thks Serene LIM Lim Yew Boo Spray Paint Co RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE e, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅证 . LOD - GBH 8783E, your ref. no. GBJ7283C, DOA: 22.05.2020 TP - AIG JUDICE Dear Jia Le. Attach Tow Receipt and revised LOD for your reference. Than Aigencypt Accident involving SHD7091A and your insured SKR2958Z dated 24.0 nani Vehicle; in FW: SLB490R CLAIMING AGAINST SMD8861D DOA:30.08.2020	Thu 卖此信 Thu ks & B Thu	137 息·请开启附件。 นี่คือก 3 MB Jest Regards, Karen, on 1 MB
Hi Jia Le Resel  Hor.  This is a secure  Chi.  WITHOUT PRE  Ad  Talked to; Jun  Without Prejuc	nt as requested. Thks Serene LIM Lim Yew Boo Spray Paint Co RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE e, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅读 . LOD - GBH 8783E, your ref. no. GBJ7283C, DOA: 22.05.2020 TP - AIG JUDICE Dear Jia Le Attach Tow Receipt and revised LOD for your reference. Than Aigencypt Accident involving SHD7091A and your insured SKR2958Z dated 24.0 nani Vehicle; in FW: SLB490R CLAIMING AGAINST SMD8861D DOA:30.08.2020 dice Hi Su Li Contents noted with thanks. We look forward to hearing from you soo	Thu 卖此信。 Thu ks & B Thu Thu	137 息·请开启附件。 นี่คือก 3 MB Jest Regards, Karen, on 1 MB 6 MB ne offer for a close case,
Hi Jia Le Resel  Hor.  This is a secure  Chi.  WITHOUT PRE  Ad  Talked to; Jun  Without Prejuc	nt as requested. Thks Serene LIM Lim Yew Boo Spray Paint Co RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE e, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅读 . LOD - GBH 8783E, your ref. no. GBJ7283C, DOA: 22.05.2020 TP - AIG JUDICE Dear Jia Le. Attach Tow Receipt and revised LOD for your reference. Than Aigencypt Accident involving SHD7091A and your insured SKR2958Z dated 24.0 nani Vehicle; in  FW: SLB490R CLAIMING AGAINST SMD8861D DOA:30.08.2020 dice Hi Su Li Contents noted with thanks. We look forward to hearing from you soo Aigencypt Accident Involving SFN 4887 L and SGT 6883 R on 21 Sept 2020	Thu 卖此信。 Thu ks & B Thu Thu	137 息·请开启附件。 นี่คือก 3 MB Jest Regards, Karen, on 1 MB
Hi Jia Le Resel  Hor.  This is a secure  Chi  WITHOUT PRE  Ad  Talked to; Jun  Without Prejuc  Ad  Talked to: Joe	nt as requested. Thks Serene LIM Lim Yew Boo Spray Paint Co RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE e, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅证 . LOD - GBH 8783E, your ref. no. GBJ7283C, DOA: 22.05.2020 TP - AIG JUDICE Dear Jia Le. Attach Tow Receipt and revised LOD for your reference. Than Aigencypt Accident involving SHD7091A and your insured SKR2958Z dated 24.0 nani Vehicle; in FW: SLB490R CLAIMING AGAINST SMD8861D DOA:30.08.2020 dice Hi Su Li Contents noted with thanks. We look forward to hearing from you soo Aigencypt Accident Involving SFN 4887 L and SGT 6883 R on 21 Sept 2020	Thu 卖此信, Thu ks & B Thu Thu Thu	137 息·请开启附件。 นี่คือก 3 MB Jest Regards, Karen, on 1 MB 6 MB Jee offer for a close case , 3 MB
Hi Jia Le Resel  Hor. This is a secure  Chi. WITHOUT PRE  Ad Talked to; Jum  Without Prejuc  Ad Talked to: Joe	nt as requested. Thks Serene LIM Lim Yew Boo Spray Paint Co RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE e, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅读 . LOD - GBH 8783E, your ref. no. GBJ7283C, DOA: 22.05.2020 TP - AIG JUDICE Dear Jia Le. Attach Tow Receipt and revised LOD for your reference. Than Aigencypt Accident involving SHD7091A and your insured SKR2958Z dated 24.0 nani Vehicle; in FW: SLB490R CLAIMING AGAINST SMD8861D DOA:30.08.2020 dice Hi Su Li Contents noted with thanks. We look forward to hearing from you soo Aigencypt Accident Involving SFN 4887 L and SGT 6883 R on 21 Sept 2020 y O/R: SNM20D203385/ES9120T/TAYHP / FW: Notice to inspect our client's moto	Thu 卖此信。 Thu ks & B Thu Thu Thu	137 息·请开启附件。 นี่คือก 3 MB sest Regards, Karen, on 1 MB 6 MB se offer for a close case, 3 MB
Hi Jia Le Reser  Hi Jia Le Reser  Hor.  This is a secure  Chi  WITHOUT PRE  Ad  Talked to; Jum  Ad  Without Prejuce  Ad  Talked to: Joe  Iren  Dear Sir/Mdm,	nt as requested. Thks Serene LIM Lim Yew Boo Spray Paint Co RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE e, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅读 . LOD - GBH 8783E, your ref. no. GBJ7283C, DOA: 22.05.2020 TP - AIG JUDICE Dear Jia Le. Attach Tow Receipt and revised LOD for your reference. Than Aigencypt Accident involving SHD7091A and your insured SKR2958Z dated 24.0 nani Vehicle; in FW: SLB490R CLAIMING AGAINST SMD8861D DOA:30.08.2020 dice Hi Su Li Contents noted with thanks. We look forward to hearing from you soo Aigencypt Accident Involving SFN 4887 L and SGT 6883 R on 21 Sept 2020 y O/R: SNM20D203385/ES9120T/TAYHP / FW: Notice to inspect our client's moto We refer to the above matter. Liability is down on our insured. We are prepared to	Thu 卖此信, Thu ks & B Thu Thu Thu Thu Thu	137 息·请开启附件。 นี่คือก 3 MB Jest Regards, Karen, on 1 MB 6 MB Jest Regards, Karen, on 1 MB 6 MB Jest Regards, Karen, on 1 MB
Hi Jia Le Reser  Hi Jia Le Reser  Hor.  This is a secure  Chi  WITHOUT PRE  Ad  Talked to; Jum  Ad  Without Prejuce  Talked to: Joe  Iren  Dear Sir/Mdm,	nt as requested. Thks Serene LIM Lim Yew Boo Spray Paint Co RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLEe., encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅读 . LOD - GBH 8783E, your ref. no. GBJ7283C, DOA: 22.05.2020 TP - AIG JUDICE Dear Jia Le. Attach Tow Receipt and revised LOD for your reference. Than Aigencypt Accident involving SHD7091A and your insured SKR2958Z dated 24.0 nani Vehicle; in FW: SLB490R CLAIMING AGAINST SMD8861D DOA:30.08.2020 dice Hi Su Li Contents noted with thanks. We look forward to hearing from you soo Aigencypt Accident Involving SFN 4887 L and SGT 6883 R on 21 Sept 2020 y O/R: SNM20D203385/ES9120T/TAYHP / FW: Notice to inspect our client's moto We refer to the above matter. Liability is down on our insured. We are prepared to Aigencypt Accident involving SBS Transit bus SMB3140U and vehicle no: SFX868	Thu 卖此信 Thu ks & B Thu Thu Thu Thu O do a Thu	137 息·请开启附件。 นีคือก 3 MB sest Regards, Karen, on 1 MB 6 MB se offer for a close case , 3 MB 196 direct settlement with you.
Hi Jia Le Reser  Hi Jia Le Reser  Hor.  This is a secure  Chi.  WITHOUT PRE  Ad  Talked to; Jun  Without Prejuc  Ad  Talked to: Joe  Iren  Dear Sir/Mdm,  AIG.  Hi LKK, Kindly	nt as requested. Thks Serene LIM Lim Yew Boo Spray Paint Co RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE e, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅读 . LOD - GBH 8783E, your ref. no. GBJ7283C, DOA: 22.05.2020 TP - AIG JUDICE Dear Jia Le. Attach Tow Receipt and revised LOD for your reference. Than Aigencypt Accident involving SHD7091A and your insured SKR2958Z dated 24.0 nani Vehicle; in FW: SLB490R CLAIMING AGAINST SMD8861D DOA:30.08.2020 dice Hi Su Li Contents noted with thanks. We look forward to hearing from you soo Aigencypt Accident Involving SFN 4887 L and SGT 6883 R on 21 Sept 2020 y O/R: SNM20D203385/ES9120T/TAYHP / FW: Notice to inspect our client's moto We refer to the above matter. Liability is down on our insured. We are prepared to	Thu 卖此信, Thu ks & B Thu Thu on of th Thu odo a Thu tia Paci	137 息·请开启附件。 นีคือก 3 MB sest Regards, Karen, on 1 MB 6 MB se offer for a close case , 3 MB 196 direct settlement with you.

	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	P
0	Rac	PRI: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003397MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - Acc	Thu	5 MB			
Dear Jasli	n, Liab	ility is unclear, we had informed third party as per attached email for your referenc	e. We	are un	able to	proceed	
	Acc	[BANK TRANSFER FOR CTI] Fw: SNM20D202464: TP Direct Settlement - Acciden	Thu	184			
Dear Paul	ine						
0	Clai	OUR REF: SNM20D203512/C02/SJU8009U/LOWCT & YOUR REF: SMU3219C (TP	Thu	2 MB			
Dear Ceci	lia, Ple	ase assist on LKK Auto on D/S					
	Hsi	Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (24/09/2020)	Thu	225			
Hi Priya, `	Yes. A	copy of email to 3rd party had been uploaded in Merimen. Best Regards, Hsiao To	ong, Cł	hew (M	1s)   Cas	se Handler	
0	Hsi	[AIG]: Your ref: 2840763111SG [ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SLV2359U AN	Thu	1 MB			
Hi Jia Le,	Refer t	o your below email. I am not able to see the below info/update in Views Memo.					
	Jeff	ACCIDENT INVOLVING YP201G & SHB8487X ON 31 MARCH 2019 ALONG JALA	Thu	120			
Hi Alferd,	Can y	ou hold back the repudiation? Insured will file the report today.					
0	Hsi	GZ 3141L ON 05/07/18	Thu	2 MB			
REMINDE	.R Dear	Ms Jessy,					
$\mathbb{Q}$	Hsi	$< Request\ For\ Video > Your\ Ref:\ SMS8036R\ //\ LKK\ Ref:\ CC4/III20010196/ps3\ [ACC]$	Thu	2 MB			
Without P	rejudio	e Hi Mei, Received with thanks. "Kindly note that this negotiation between partie	es on th	his mat	tter is p	ourely on a	
		III Ref: TBA // LKK Ref: CC4/III20010196/ps3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC 1193J(	. Thu	2 MB			
III Ref: TB/							
		Invoice status in Vendor Portal: claim S0M02FA3 for vehicle SKE548E	Thu	49 KB	3	to proceed  Tase Handler  Tase Handler  In purely on a  d invoice to  d invoice to	
Best Rega	ırds, Ce	eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
_		SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003844MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT		2 MB			
Dear Su L	i, Liabi	lity unclear. We are unable to proceed with express settlement. Kindly submit you	ır surve	ey repo	ort and	invoice to	r
		Claim: SNM17D07190/C02/5/LKKDS < Payment Status > TP Direct Settlement - A	Thu	188			
Irene, Ple	ase che	eck and revert LKK. Thanks, Shumin					
		RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE $\dots$					
This is a s	ecure, e	encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅证	读此信.	息·请	开启附	件 ∘ นี่คือก	
		PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SDP1948C vs SBU1838J (OI) on D.O.A.: 23/	Thu	1 MB			
Talked to							
		MVA BETWEEN SHD 1076J & SDK 8363U ON 28/07/2020		302			
Without P	rejudic	e Dear Khanchna, We refer to the email dated, 16.09.2020. Traffic police result h	ave be	en prov	vided.	Any offer for	
		(REMINDER) LOD / Accident involving SHB8686M & YQ342C on 06.01.2020 (CHI					
Without P	rejudic	e Dear Khanchna, We refer to the email dated, 12.08.2020. Scene video and traff	ic polic	ce resu	It have	been	
0		REJECT TP CLAIM - [EXTERNAL] Fw: S0M02KP9_HW_SURVEYOR LISTING_ACCID	Thu	1 MB			
		OR WORKSHOP. No 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A					
		SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003780MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT	Thu	2 MB			
YOUR REF	-: D200	03780MFSH					
		SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003847MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - Accident					
0		nchna, Noted with thanks. Kindly request TP video footage for our record. Kind F				lan Motor	
0		OUR REF: BUS/05/17/1012; YOUR REF: CC3/AIG17009579/K1YG3Q2; ACCIDENT	Thu	299			
		DICE Dear Jimmy, We refer to the above matter.					
Ú		PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SLA728L vs SLX1792 (OI) on D.O.A.: 19/9/				m	
		encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅证				1∓ ∘ นีคือก	
This is a s				65 KB	3		
		<request for="" video="">Your Ref: SMS8036R // LKK Ref: CC4/III20010196/ps3 [AC</request>	Thu	05 110			
This is a so	SMS80	36R Without Prejudice					
Your Ref:	SMS80 Chin	36R Without Prejudice RE: TP Settlement SKP8379R & SJJ600Y (CHINA)	Thu	62 KB	3		
Your Ref: Dear Jia L	SMS80 Chin e We r	36R Without Prejudice  RE: TP Settlement SKP8379R & SJJ600Y (CHINA)  efer to your email. We are waiting for your settlement. Please do come back to us	Thu	62 KB	3	Regards,	
Your Ref: Dear Jia L	SMS80 Chin e We r	RE: TP Settlement SKP8379R & SJJ600Y (CHINA) efer to your email. We are waiting for your settlement. Please do come back to us First Reminder: Our Ref: GBE 4304 Y; LKK REF: CC4/AIG20005274/Eea3	Thu s asap.	62 KB	s you R	Regards,	
Your Ref: Dear Jia L	Chin e Wer Ash	RE: TP Settlement SKP8379R & SJJ600Y (CHINA) efer to your email. We are waiting for your settlement. Please do come back to us First Reminder: Our Ref: GBE 4304 Y; LKK REF: CC4/AIG20005274/Eea3	Thu asap. Thu	62 KB Thank	<b>3</b> Eyou R	Regards,	
Your Ref: Dear Jia L Û 'WITHOU'	Chin .e Wer Ash T PREJU Hsi	RE: TP Settlement SKP8379R & SJJ600Y (CHINA) efer to your email. We are waiting for your settlement. Please do come back to us First Reminder: Our Ref: GBE 4304 Y; LKK REF: CC4/AIG20005274/Eea3 JDICE'	Thu asap. Thu	62 KB Thank 955	B Cyou R		
Your Ref: Dear Jia L Û 'WITHOU'	Chin e Wer Ash T PREJU Hsi	RE: TP Settlement SKP8379R & SJJ600Y (CHINA) efer to your email. We are waiting for your settlement. Please do come back to us First Reminder: Our Ref: GBE 4304 Y; LKK REF: CC4/AIG20005274/Eea3 JDICE' PRI - SLF3259C CLAIMING AGAINST SKZ1238H (EQ), DOA: 20/09/2020	Thu s asap. Thu Thu	62 KB Thank 955	you R		
Your Ref:  Dear Jia L  WITHOU  Without P	Chin Le We r Ash T PREJU Hsi Prejudic	RE: TP Settlement SKP8379R & SJJ600Y (CHINA)  efer to your email. We are waiting for your settlement. Please do come back to us  First Reminder: Our Ref: GBE 4304 Y; LKK REF: CC4/AIG20005274/Eea3  JDICE'  PRI - SLF3259C CLAIMING AGAINST SKZ1238H (EQ), DOA: 20/09/2020  e Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to your below email. We will check and get back to y	Thu s asap. Thu Thu	62 KB Thank 955 249 Admir	you R		
Your Ref:  Dear Jia L  WITHOU  Without P	Chin Le We r Ash T PREJU Hsi Prejudic Do is associ	RE: TP Settlement SKP8379R & SJJ600Y (CHINA) efer to your email. We are waiting for your settlement. Please do come back to us First Reminder: Our Ref: GBE 4304 Y; LKK REF: CC4/AIG20005274/Eea3 JDICE' PRI - SLF3259C CLAIMING AGAINST SKZ1238H (EQ), DOA: 20/09/2020 e Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to your below email. We will check and get back to y Request for OI GIA Report	Thu s asap. Thu Thu ou. Hi	62 KB Thank 955 249 Admir	s you R		

🌣 🗅 💯 Fi	Subject	Re Size Ca Mention
H	Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (24/09/2020)	Thu 63 KB
Hi Meena, V	e refer to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the	e supporting docs in Merimen for your
(i) Ti	i ( URGENT ) To Advise Liability for TP claim FBL1477P ( SMP6619M AIG )	) Thu 2 MB
Hi Jia Le, Aı	y updates? Thanks & Best Regards, Tinie Ng Cust Care Specialist (Accider	nt Repair) ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte
0	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SFS898E vs SGM1457H (OI) on D.	
Talked to : D		,
ПТЕ	A FINALISED SJW9217T NISSAN LATIO	Thu 3 MB
	EJUDICE Kindly refer to the signed DV. Please let us have your favourable	
0	SMQ8280L DOA 23.09.2020 VEHICLE IN OUR WORKSHOP	Thu 7 MB
Talked to : D		7 W.B
	GZ1200M Claim	Thu 74 KB
	idice Dear Sir/ Madam, We refer to your below email. Please be informed	
0	SMM3996J OD AIG DOA 19.09.2020	Thu 4 MB
0	SMM39903 OD AIG DOA 19.09.2020 re, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息	
	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SLR4582Z vs SLG5124P (OI) on D.	.O.A.: 19/ 1nu 310
Talked to : N		
	a (Completed Discharge Voucher) ACCIDENT INVOLVING SML 4966 U &	SHB 446 Thu 951
	AIM (WITHOUT PREJUDICE	
	Rename of email account from 'Suwanna@lkkauto.com' to 'SuLing	g@lkkaut Thu 292
Received		
_	n Finalize Case for SLX 9594 A - DOA: 04/09/2020	Thu 296
Dear Sun Pir	Please find attached for After Paint Photo. Kindly assist to finalize the abo	ove mentioned case. Thanks. Regards
Ja	li	Thu 66 KB
To check ava	lability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.	
Û Kŀ	a ACCIDENT INVOLVING WC 1885T AND SLK 216U ALONG/AT BEDOK N	IORTH ST Thu 4 MB
G & W READ	Y-MIX PTE LTD	
Ce	i New message for service request 72150, vehicle number SHD305E	Thu 50 KB
Best Regards	Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	
Ce	i New message for service request 167122, vehicle number SLK216U	Thu 50 KB
Best Regards	Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	
(l) CI	OD CLAIM : SMT8966B DOA : 24.09.2020	Thu 3 MB
This is a secu	re, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息	息。如要阅读此信息,请开启附件。 ជីគឺ៦៱
	#3873658406SG004#023# Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG	
	nank you for the notification. Dear Hai Chuan, Please be informed that 38	
0	S OD SMD9942Y	Thu 8 MB
	re, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. Este es un mensaj	
0	r PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHIC	
0	re, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息	
	c [1st Reminder] Re: Your Ref: CC3/EQI18008089/K1pb3; CDGE Ref: CC18	
	idice Dear Madam, Our email of 19/09/2020 refers. Kindly let us have the	
		·
	a REMINDER: PENDING PAYMENT (China Taiping Case) LOD / Accident In	_
0	EJUDICE Dear Sirs, We refer to the above mentioned. Please advise the particle of the particle	
0	Final Reminder: LOD SME9172Y (TP-AIG) - LKK REF CC4/AIG19016239/	
n	Pls refer to the attached signed DV. Kindly close the case and payment pre	
0	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003815MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT	Thu 8 MB
0	20003815MFSH	
_	Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBE7936D (OI : LPC - TBA) AND	
0	n, We refer to the subject matter. It was reported that Insured driver revers	_
<b>⊍</b> Ja	EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - MSFC ref : D20000957MFSH / LKK ref : CC4/FC	CI200025 Thu 4 MB
Dear Sir/Md	n, We refer to the subject matter. It was reported that Insured driver rear-e	ended TP.
Ce	ci SNM20D202868/C02. FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJR 21	116Z (OI : Thu 235
Hi Su Li Plea	se be informed that our insured/insured driver had not reported the accide	ent. Thank you.
Sı	Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 3873658406SG *** LKK	K REF: CC Thu 68 KB
	dam, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle SKA 783	

! 🌣	i 🗅	0	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca Mention	8
			Hsi	#9667803568SG003#023# SKZ3384E vs SKV6053L (OI) on D.O.A.: 25/06/2020	Thu	258		
	Hi Ms	s Ma	ricel,	Thank you for your email. We will check and get back to you. Hi Sur Team, Kindly	assist.	CS/AI	G20006732/Kyf3	
		0	kan	. OFFER: LOD: FW: Notice to inspect our clients' vehicle GBD3035K- Accident inv	Thu	1,00		
	WITH	IOU <sup>-</sup>	PREJ	UDICE Dear Sir/Madam, We refer to your email below. Attached herewith the du	ly sign	ed DV	& Letter of	
		O		<express -="" cc4="" d20001013mfsh="" fci2000282<="" lkk="" ref="" ref:="" settlement)="" td="" your=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></express>				
	Dear	Sir/I		We refer to the subject matter. It was reported that Insured vehicle from taxi stand			in road.	
				Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (23/09/2020)		279		
	Hi Dh	nanv		ank you for your info. Best Regards, Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms)   Case Handler LKK Au			s Pte Itd	
		_		Finalisation - SG5812D (BUS/08/20/7005) - LONPAC		1 MB		
	Hi Su	_		ached herewith our copy of the bus repair estimate for the case. Our finalise amou			@ 5 working days	
	111 54	<u></u>		OUR REF: SNM20D203495/C02/YN2200G/TAYHP & YOUR REF: YN7947C-TO C			e 5 Working days	
	Dear	Sir/I		We refer to the above matter. Please get your surveyors to liaise with LIU'S BROTI			ct survey Regards	
	Dear	0		SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20000529MFSH // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - LKK REF C			et sarvey. Regards,	
	Door	_		We refer to the subject matter. It was reported that Insured driver coming out from				
	Dear	311/1						
	C NIII	/ITI I		Incoming New Document for SMS8036R	ınu	51 KE	1	
	G.IVIV	/IIH. ດ		( Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		755		
	11. D	U		Assistance required: To effect MV for SKK3502K	Thu	755		
	ні Р	ieas ດ		st for the MV urgently DOA 11/9/2020 Regards	<b>-</b> ·	2		
	_	Ų.		SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003479MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - Accident				
	Dear	Jasli		ease find attached OI GIA Report as requested. Thank you. Kind Regards, Vic Sang			laim Department	
		U		Reports closed on 23 Sep 2020 (for submission / e-mail) (DS)		143		
	Dear	All,	Pleas	e be informed that the cases listed in the attachment are those closed case for your	furthe	r action	n. Best Regards,	
!				PROPERTY & INJURY CLAIMS - NOTICE OF ACCIDENT & PRE-REPAIR SURVEY	Thu	403		
	DON	E Be	st Re	gards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd				
		U	Ad	SHA3884X claims against your insured SFT796K	Thu	1 MB		
	Talke	d to	: Jum	ani				
ļ			Hsi	Your Ref: AAD1506-064 (SHC5328L) // Our Ref: CC3/EQI15009394/Kpa3q2-1 [A	Thu	193		
	With	out F	rejud	lice Hi Wai Yin, We are checking with our principal. Best Regards, Hsiao Tong, Che	ew (Ms)	Case	Handler LKK Auto	
		0	Hsi	DM15HO00989: TP Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJA 5796E (OI) and S	Thu	1 MB		
	Hi Jai	me,	We r	efer to our email dated 30/07/2020. Kindly advise payment status as third party is o	hasing	. Thanl	ks. Best Regards,	
		0	Hsi	<pending payment=""> TCS REF: AAD1712-177Accident involving SDW4445E (CT</pending>	. Thu	285		
	With	out F	rejud	ice Hi Wai Yin, We are checking with our principal. Best Regards, Hsiao Tong, Che	ew (Ms)	Case	Handler LKK Auto	
			Hsi	<payment status="">TP Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SDW 4445E (OI) an</payment>	Thu	132		
	URGE	NT	Dear	Sirs/Mdm, We refer to your below email. Please be informed that third party had y	et rece	ived p	ayment. Kindly	
		0	Hsi	TCS REF:AAD1704-263Accident Involving SHC5630M & SJY8524C on 21/4/201	. Thu	430		
	Witho	_		ice Hi Wai Yin, We are checking with our principal. Best Regards, Hsiao Tong, Che			Handler LKK Auto	
		O	Hsi	ACCIDENT ON 15/02/2017 INVOLVING VEHICLES SJY 9504D AND SHD 412D	Thu	427		
	Witho	out F		ice Hi Wai Yin, We are checking with our principal. Best Regards, Hsiao Tong, Che			Handler LKK Auto	
				[PAYMENT STATUS] Your Ref: SNM17D01038C02/4; Our Ref: CC3/CTI17003338				
	Ні Мі	r Alfı		Ve refer to your below email. Please be informed that third party had yet received p			dlv advise. Thanks.	
				TP AIG CLAIM SJB9910K AGAINTS SDB2556S DOA 20.09.2020 (URGENT) ** VEH				
!	WITH	IOU		UDICE Dear Sirs/Madam, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that be			accident	
	******			SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003376MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - ACC INV			accident	
	Door	Circ		refer to our email below. Please let us have your recommendation soonest possible			Eric Woo Motor	
	Dear	ارد ااد					LITE WOO WIOLOT	
	\	<u>⊎</u> t. [		LOD of SML4833U (N51) - Accident Involving SML4833U & SHD3744B on 15/07			matter and not book	
	vvitrio	Jut I		lice Dear Sir / Madam, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will I			natter and get back	
	G.NI\	/ITH		LOD of SKW2905A (N51) - Accident Involving SKW2905A & SHB2382D on 04/0 C Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	Thu	4 MB		
				OUR REF: 2002-47 // YOUR REF: SKS9030Zaccidentinvolvingsjr5212j and sks903				
	With	out F	rejud	ice Dear Keith, Thank you for your email. The case is handled by Mr Jasper. He wil	l check	and g	et back to you. Hi	
		0	Hsi	Accident Claim Inquiry EQ's REF: DM18HO03317/SG //LKK Ref: CC4/EQI18021	. Thu	322		
	Hi Jar	nice,	Wei	refer to the above matter. Third party had accepted our offer for coating at \$280.00	. Kindly	/ refer	to the attached	
		[0]		LIABILITY / YOUR REF: GBD1320A / OUR REF: SKW3099U Our Ref: TBA [External				
		_		ice Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that basing				

! 🔯 🗅 🌘	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	8
	Tea	LOD - Our Ref: SKM 6725D and Your Ref: SFV 90C (AIG) / DOA: 04-11-2019	We	198			
Dear Kl	anchna,	Without Prejudice Ref your \$5,060.00 (all-in) PD offer of even date, we deducted	\$4700	COR a	greed	and are only	
	Tea	LOD - Our Ref: SLA 9669P and Your Ref: SMJ 9419K (AIG) / DOA: 15-09-2019	We	202			
Dear Kl	anchna,	Without Prejudice Ref your \$6,460.00 (all-in) PD offer of even date, we deducted	\$6100	COR a	greed	and are only	
	🛭 Tea	LOD - Our Ref: SLZ 1385D and Your Ref: SCY 7808Z (AIG) / DOA: 23-09-2019	We	3 MB			
Dear Kl	- nanchna,	Without Prejudice Ref your \$5870.00 (all-in) PD offer of even date, we deducted	\$5450 (	COR ag	reed a	and are only	
	keit	OUR REF: 2002-47 // YOUR REF: SKS9030Zaccidentinvolvingsjr5212j and sks903	We	119		-	
WITHO	_	JDICE Dear sir , We refer to the matter above , we would like to remind you guys			yet to	receive any	
		OUR REF : 2003-21 SLB3795S // YOUR REF : SJA548M		87 KB			
WITHO		JDICE Dear sir , We refer to the matter above , we would like to remind you guys	that we	have	yet to	receive any	
	Do			57 KB			
This ma		ciated with :					
	Mei	ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMU3219C & SJU8009U AT 5B TOH GUAN RD EAST ***	We	81 KB			
Dear Al		refer to the above matter. Please be informed that we are currently pending for o				se OI GIA	
200171	0	Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJU8009U (OI : CTI - TBA) and SMU3219C			. 0.000		
Dear Si	_	n, We refer to the above matter. We have received a new assignment from M/s C			Itd -	Kaki Bukit	
D Cai Si	0	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20001854MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT		2 MB	Lta	tan bane	
Withou	0	ce Dear Sirs, Attached LOD for your reference. Please note that we are agreeable			Sattlar	nent Kindly	
vvitilou	^ -	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003754MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - Accident			Settlei	Herri. Kiridiy	
VOLID [	0	. 30KVET ASSESSIMENT - D20003734MFSH/T// EAPRESS SETTLEMENT - ACCIDENT 003754MFSH	. vve	2 IVID			
TOUR	0		147	044			
WITLIO	_	<immediate attention="">Letter of Demand; ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURE IDICE. Page Pale Via Places delta investor the DV and lead at the page of a page at the page.</immediate>			Tl	.1	
WITHO		JDICE Dear Poh Kin, Please duly sign the DV enclosed and return to us for our ne			. Inar	ik you.	
WITLIO		ACCIDENT BETWEEN SBR 90X & SLS 1946Y (AIG) ON 28/08/2019		109			
	n	JDICE Dear Peach, Kindly let us have a copy of the accident video as we noted the			nas a c	opy of the	
	0	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003808MFSH/1	We	250			
Talked							
	0	LOD INVOLVING - SKR5300B & SLH9535E ON 10.08.2020		2 MB			
Withou	n.	ce Dear Sir / Madam, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will l			natter	and get back	
	0	OD AIG SLT9102H		4 MB			
Dear Si	n	n, Thank you for the assignment. Please be informed that vehicle currently not in the			repair	er will	
	~	SJR3651M / LKK ref : CC4/ASM20005745/Aba3 / Request for LOD		2 MB			
Withou	0	ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, Thank you for acceptance. Please duly sign the document end			urn do	cument to us	
	_	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SKN3936B vs SMK6869J (OI) on D.O.A.: 20	We	5 MB			
Hi, Kin	dly assis						
	~	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SLZ5928L vs SDN8410B (OI) on D.O.A.: 17/					
Dear M	avis/Ma	ricel, We have conducted SLZ 5928L Please be informed that there is BI involved.	Best R	egards	, Verc	n Chen	
$\sim$	Hsi	LIABILITY / YOUR REF: GBD1320A / OUR REF: SKW3099U Our Ref:19/20/20/VC0	We	133			
Hi Lili,	Received	with thanks. We will proceed DS with third party repairer as liability is not in our	driver's	favour	(Insur	ed driver	
	Ash	FILE CLOSED ON 23/09/2020	We	59 KB			
Hi, Enc	losed th	e list of cases need to close.					
	Ceci	. FILE CLOSED ON 23092020	We	78 KB			
23/9/20	20 TPV	NO TP WRKSHP DOA FINAL SETTLEMENT AMT INSURER REF REMARK					
	Do	Request for OI GIA Report	We	55 KB	,		
This ma	il is asso	ciated with :					
	Jas	FILE CLOSED ON 23/09/2020	We	89 KB	1		
		ease find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK REF TP VE				YSICAL FILE	
Dear Ad	0	ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMU3219C & SJU8009U AT 5B TOH GUAN RD EAST		2 MB			
Dear A	IJ Alla						
	_	charge: We are the appointed workshop of our client bearing the car plate SMU3	219C .				
	officer in	charge: We are the appointed workshop of our client bearing the car plate SMU3  MANDATE REPORT ON 23/09/2020		82 KR	<u> </u>		
To the	officer in Jas	MANDATE REPORT ON 23/09/2020	We	82 KB			
To the	Jas Jas ort Team	MANDATE REPORT ON 23/09/2020 , Please find below cases to type report for mandate approval. LKK REF TP VEH N	We O. REN	//ARKS			
To the	Jas Jas ort Team	MANDATE REPORT ON 23/09/2020	We O. REN				
To the	Jas Jas ort Team Jia	MANDATE REPORT ON 23/09/2020 , Please find below cases to type report for mandate approval. LKK REF TP VEH N	We O. REN We	ЛARKS 56 KB			

! 🌣 🗅 🐠 l	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	7
	Mei	Outstanding Credit Payment List due from MS FCI Insurance as at 23 Sep 2020	We	128			
		will expedite for D20002717MFSH and D200002242MFSH. Thank you. Best Regar	ds, M	ei Kwar	n   Adm	nin LKK	
0		OD CLAIM FOR SKS 8628 G ON 18/9/2020		4 MB			
0		nstructed by our client , please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SKS 8628G, (I			).		
	•	MANDATE REQUEST ON QUANTUM AND LIABILITY - PRI: SURVEY ASSESSMEN			, -		
		e Dear Khanchna,	***	1 10			
_	-	[MANDATE REQUEST] Re: EXPRESS SETTLEMENT : SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D200	\\/o	2 M/D			
_		er to the email below. Please note that we have not yet recieved third party discha			Than	k Vou Bost	
0					. IIIai	ik Tou. Dest	
0		OD CLAIM FOR SKK 7751 G ON 17/9/2020		3 MB			
0		ructed by our client, please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SKK7751G (Exces					
0		[EXPRESS SETTLEMENT VIA LKK] - Accident Involving SHA4749Y (OI : FCI - TBA)					
0		Ve refer to the subject matter. It was reported that Insured vehicle change lane ar			rty		
		OD CLAIM FOR SDH 9199 L ON 20/9/2020		2 MB			
Dear Syafic	q, As i	nstructed by our client , please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SDH 9199L, (	Excess	\$550/-	).		
Ú,	Ad	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003774MFSH/1	We	1 MB			
Dear Sir/M	ladam	Thank you for the assignment. Kindly assist to see the attach, according to the re	pairer	already	/ start	to repaire	
0 /	Ad	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SJY8454X vs SKK8806B (OI) on D.O.A.: 22/	We	2 MB			
Hi, Kindly	assist.						
1	Hsi	<vic case=""> Report Send Back Alerts - SGN8073E (TP) //LKK Ref: CC6/AIG150175</vic>	We	82 KB			
Hi, Case re	eopen	ed for further handling. Best Regards, Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms)   Case Handler LKK	Auto	Consul	tants P	te Ltd	
0		LOD/Invoice for SLP8819B		829			
0		d signed DV for your further action Thanks & Best Regards S.T.Sim Manager Ac			ina Ce	nter	
0		FWD REF: SKC3389M OUR REF: SGH8042B D.O.A: 05.05.2020		1,00			
0		e Dear Sirs/Mdm, Thank you for acceptance. Please duly sign the DV enclosed a				to us (LKK)	
0		SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003844MFSH/1		238	arrierre	to us (ERRY)	
ر الله Hi, Kindly		30KVET A33E33IVIEIVI - D20003044IVIF3II/ I	we	230			
		E	147	160			
		Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF:3487544863SG *** LKK REF: CC			(1-:-		
		Thank you and we acknowledge your BI referral. Best Regards, Ms. Mavis Chew			x Clain	is Examiner	
		SURVEYOR APPOINTED; OUR REF : D20003843MFSH ; YOUR REF: SLZ1301X	We	240			
Without Pr	rejudio	e Dear ALL As requested, please see video link below.					
		Accident involving FBK1740J and SMV818M on 30/08/2020 LKK REF : CC6/AIG2					
Without Pr	rejudio	e Dear Sirs / Madam, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that we	are cur	rently	pendin	g for our	
0 ,	Ad	LIABILITY / YOUR REF: GBD1320A / OUR REF: SKW3099U Our Ref: 19/20/20/VC0	We	1 MB			
Dear Li Li,	Recei	ved with thanks. G.NIVITHA LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
ļ	Kha	REJECT TP CLAIM - ACCIDENT BETWEEN YP 7989X & SHA 1746A(FCI) ON 30/0	We	135			
OUR REF: (	CC4/F	CI20007219/Qks3s2 WITHOUT PREJUDICE Dear Sir/Madam, We refer to the above	e matt	er. Ple	ase ref	er below to	
1	Hsi	FILE CLOSED ON 23/09/2020	We	59 KB			
		s. No. LKK Ref TP veh DOA Remarks					
		New message for service request 172405, vehicle number SGV9898T	We	50 KB			
		eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
		New message for service request 126269, vehicle number SLG6755L	\/\a_	50 KB			
		eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	VV C	20 KD			
			\\/_	EU ND			
		New message for service request 174386, vehicle number SMQ9741S	we	50 KB			
		eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
		SURVEYOR APPOINTED; OUR REF : D20003843MFSH ; YOUR REF: SLZ1301X ***					
		Kindly burn cd for the car plate no SLZ1301X to send over to LKK officer. Thank ye			ds Ch	ua Kee Sin	
		Add new WKSP in views system - SMS 8036R	We	192			
Hi Su Li, D	one	Best Regards, Shelia   IT					
0 ,	Ad	D20003013MFSH - SJD3381R CLAIMING AGAINST SHB2343S DOA:29.07.2020	We	2 MB			
Without Pr	re <u>j</u> udio	e Hi Carlor Enclosed marked estimate as per your request, thanks. Best Regards,	Sukyi	Chong	Assis	tant	
		VC013515 Direct Settlement - Accident Involving PC2468R (OI : QBE - VC013515					
0 .	JC11	J = (					
_		Please find attached as per request. regards Jenny Toh Senior Assistant Claims	Asia				

Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mentio	ı 🎙	8
[NEW LOD] -D20001808MFSH ( PRI: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20001808MFSH/	We	6 MB				
y missed out the attachment. Attached for your reference. Many thanks						
RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE	We	259				
ly assist to replace my ref. FYNA, our ref CC4/AIG20010124/ds3						
SHD3072G FINALISE	We	795				
l. CC4/AlG20010112/T1ga3 Best Regards, Shiau Chan (Ms)   Case Handler LKK Au	ito Con	sultant	s Pte L	.td		
-						
			e let us	have vour		
						_
·			Co . Pt	e I td		
			00.,	0 200		
	VVC	275				
	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	265				
			co to l	awwer for		
			se to i	awyei ioi		_
	we	INIB				
						_
	We	2 MB				
	ur insu	red vid	eo for	review. We	!	
·	We	50 KB				
eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd						
Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (23/09/2020)	We	151				
ss. Best Regards Aida Samsuri Motor & Work Injury Claims Dept India Internation	nal Insเ	ırance	Pte Ltd			
Check Liability - TLM Ref: TP021092020; AIG Ref: TBA; Accident involving SGU59	We	909				
fer to above matter. We enclosed a copy of Accident Report for your attention.	Please	let us h	ave yo	ur reply on		
REMINDER 3 - YOUR REF : XD 4626 M OUR REF : SKD 5849 J ACCIDENT INVO	We	203				
JDICE'						
Finalization on COR: SLZ 1385 D / DOA: 23/09/2019 AIG	We	81 KB				
JDICE Dear Mr. John, I am the PIC. We will do the necessary upon receipt of the I	OD. T	hank yo	ou. "Ki	ndly note		
LOD SLH463M / Your Ref : SKT4792K *** LKK REF: CC4/AIG20004451/Kea3	We	211				
	We	279				_
		2.5				
	١٨/۵	152				_
			开戶附	件。 ที่ด็วก		
			/ 1 /11/11/11	н иншт		
			comp	ricina of on	lv.	
			соттр	rising or or	ıy	
				الد دارات		
			. Piea	se kinaly		
				. 6.11		
			а сору	of the		
	We	833				
SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003817MFSH/1	We	239				
Survey on SLZ4501R / DOA: 21/09/2020 Our Ref: 19/20/20/VC00/023694 [Exter	We	123				
Survey on 322+30 ft() Box (21/03/2020 out ftel: 13/20/20/ veod/02303+ [Exterm						
efer to the above matter. Kindly let us have a copy of insured's accident report for	our ne	cessary	/ actior	n. Please		
•			/ actior	n. Please		
efer to the above matter. Kindly let us have a copy of insured's accident report for	. We	289			d	
efer to the above matter. Kindly let us have a copy of insured's accident report for REMINDER: LOD / Accident involving SJR6326H & PC2468R on 11.06.18 (QBE ca	. We in LKk	289 ( Auto (			d	
efer to the above matter. Kindly let us have a copy of insured's accident report for REMINDER: LOD / Accident involving SJR6326H & PC2468R on 11.06.18 (QBE ca Still pending for QBE's reply/ update. Thank you. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   Adm Requesting for TP survey / III ref - SHC3403R / Our ref - SME4019R / Doa Sep 1	. We in LKk We	289 ( Auto (	Consul	tants Pte Lt	d	
efer to the above matter. Kindly let us have a copy of insured's accident report for REMINDER: LOD / Accident involving SJR6326H & PC2468R on 11.06.18 (QBE ca Still pending for QBE's reply/ update. Thank you. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   Adm	. We in LKk We the acc	289 Auto 2 MB ident s	Consul	tants Pte Lt	d	
	[NEW LOD] -D20001808MFSH ( PRI: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20001808MFSH/ y missed out the attachment. Attached for your reference. Many thanks RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE ly assist to replace my ref. FYNA, our ref CC4/AIG20010124/ds3 SHD3072G FINALISE I. CC4/AIG20010112/T1ga3 Best Regards, Shiau Chan (Ms)   Case Handler LKK Au SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003604MFSH/1 *** EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - ACC IN ce Dear Jia Le, We are agreeable with Express Settlement. Attached LOD for your FBN 1758T FINALIZED CLOSE CASE *** LKK REF: CC4/III20004067/Hps3 g, Any update on this payment? Please advise. Thanks Best Regards, Raymond I SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003847MFSH/1 e PRI: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003847MFSH/1 g PRI: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20001851MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT have already submitted WP report to your end and close the case at our end. As: Accident Involving SDW5055R (OI : CTI - SNM18D04799C02) and SJM5750Z (TP be informed officer in charge is Irene Tay. Dear Irene, Please follow up. SHC4845S - Survey (III) ti  Your Ref: SKT6949M // LKK Ref:CC4/III20009668/pa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING S ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, Thank you for your email. We are still pending for a copy of o New message for service request 177455, vehicle number SFN280M eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (23/09/2020) ss. Best Regards Aida Samsuri Motor & Work Injury Claims Dept India Internatio. Check Liability - TLM Ref: TP021092020; AIG Ref: TBA; Accident involving SGU59 ref to above matter. We enclosed a copy of Accident Report for your attention. I REMINDER 3 - YOUR REF : XD 4626 M OUR REF : SKD 5849 J ACCIDENT INVO UDICE' Finalization on COR : SLZ 1385 D / DOA : 23/09/2019 AIG  REPE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. Seg 2m message in the proper of the proper of the segret by the proper of the	[NEW LOD] -D20001808MFSH ( PRI: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20001808MFSH/ We ymissed out the attachment. Attached for your reference. Many thanks RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE We ly assist to replace my ref. FYNA, our ref CC4/AIG20010124/ds3 SHD30726 FINALISE L CC4/AIG20010112/T1ga3 Best Regards, Shiau Chan (Ms)   Case Handler LKK Auto Cor SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003604MFSH/1 *** EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - ACC IN We cec Dear Jia Le, We are agreeable with Express Settlement. Attached LOD for your action of FBN 17587 FINALIZED CLOSE CASE *** LKK REF: CC4/III20004067/Hps3 We g., Any update on this payment? Please advise. Thanks Best Regards, Raymond Ban Ho SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003847MFSH/1 We e. PRI: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003847MFSH/1 We e. PRI: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20001851MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT We have already submitted WP report to your end and close the case at our end. As TP pass Accident Involving SDW5055R (OI : CTI - SNM18D04799C02) and SJM5750Z (TP We be informed officer in charge is Irene Tay. Dear Irene, Please follow up. SHC4845S - Survey (III) We SHC4845S - Survey (III) We be informed officer in charge is Irene Tay. Dear Irene, Please follow up. SHC4845S - Survey (III) We be informed officer on charge is Irene Tay. Dear Irene, Please follow up. SHC4845S - Survey (III) We be informed officer on charge is Irene Tay. Dear Irene, Please follow up. SHC4845S - Survey (III) We be informed officer on charge is Irene Tay. Dear Irene, Please follow up. SHC4845S - Survey (III) We be informed officer on charge is Irene Tay. Dear Irene, Please follow up. SHC4845S - Survey (III) We be informed officer on charge is Irene Tay. Dear Irene, Please follow up. ShC4845S - Survey (III) We be informed officer on charge is Irene Tay. Dear Irene, Please follow up. ShC4845S - Survey (III) We be informed officer on charge is Irene Tay. Dear Irene, Please follow up. ShC4845S - Survey (III) Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payme	[NEW LOD] -D20001808MFSH ( PRI: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20001808MFSH/ We 6 MB y missed out the attachment. Attached for your reference. Many thanks RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE We 259 lly assist to replace my ref. FYNA, our ref CC4/AIG20010124/ds3	[NEW LOD] - D20001808MFSH ( PRI: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20001808MFSH/ We 6 MB y missed out the attachment. Attached for your reference. Many thanks RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE We 259   ly assist to replace my ref. FYNA, our ref CC4/AIG20010124/ds3 SHD3072G FINALISE We 795	[NEW LOD] -D20001808MFSH(PRI: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20001808MFSH/ We 6 MB y missed out the attachment. Attached for your reference. Many thanks  RE: PRE-RERAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE We 259   ly assist to replace my ref. FYNA, our ref CC4/AIG20010124/ds3  SHD3072G FINALISE  We 795   LC42/AIG20010112/T1ga3 Best Regards, Shiau Chan (Ms)   Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003604MFSH/1*** EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - ACC IN We 3 MB  ce Dear Jia Le, We are agreeable with Express Settlement. Attached LOD for your action, please let us have your  FBN 1758T FINALIZED CLOSE CASE *** LKK REF: CC4/III200040677/Hps3 We 2 MB  g. Any update on this payment? Please advise. Thanks Best Regards, Raymond Ban Hock Hin Co., Pte Ltd  SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003847MFSH/1  PRI: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003847MFSH/1  PRI: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003847MFSH/1  PRI: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20001851MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT  Accident Involving SDW505SR (OI : CTI - SNM18D04799C02) and SJM5750Z (TP We 1 MB  be informed officer in charge is Irene Tay. Dear Irene, Please follow up.  SHC4845S - Survey (III)  Vour Ref: SKT6949M // LKK Ref.CC4/III20009668/pa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING S We 16  ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, Thank you for your email. We are still pending for a copy of our insured video for review. We  New message for service request 177455, vehicle number SFN280M  We 50 KB  eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (23/09/2020)  We 151  s. Best Regards Aida Samsuri Motor & Work Injury Claims Dept India International Insurance Pte Ltd  Check Liability - TLM Ref: Tr02092020 ARE FT BA Accident involving SGU59 We 909  fer to above matter. We enclosed a copy of Accident Report for your attention. Please let us have your reply on  REMINDER 3 - YOUR REF: XD 4626 M OUR REF: SKD 5849 J ACCIDENT INVO We 203  UDICE  Finalization on COR: SLZ 1385 D / DOA: 23/09/2019 AIG  Well noted Regards	[NEW LOD] -D20001808MFSH ( PRI: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20001808MFSH/ We 6 MB y missed out the attachment. Attached for your reference. Many thanks RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE We 259 ly assist to replace my ref. PYNA, our ref CC4/AIG20010124/ds3  We 795 L CC4/AIG20010112/T1ga3 Best Regards, Shiau Chan (Ms)   Case Handler: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003604MFSH/1 *** EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - ACC IN We 3 MB ce Dear Jia Le, We are agreeable with Express Settlement. Attached LOD for your action, please let us have your FBN 1758T FINALIZED CLOSE CASE *** LKK REF: CC4/III20004067/Hps3 We 2 MB 3, Any update on this payment? Please advise. Thanks Best Regards, Raymond Ban Hock Hin Co., Pte Ltd SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003847MFSH/1 We 249 2 MB 2

! 🌣 🗅 🛭 Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	8
Ũ Ash	SURVEYOR APPOINTED; OUR REF : D20003721MFSH ; YOUR REF: SMH4372D *	We	22			
Hi Rachel, We	refer to the email below. We have revert to third party on the mention matter. Tha	nk You	. Best	Regard	ds, Asher	
Hsi	Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (23/09/2020)	We	64 KB			
Hi Sundari, We	refer to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supporting	ng docs	in Me	rimen	for your	
Hsi	Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (23/09/2020)	We	60 KB			
Hi Priya, We re	fer to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supporting	docs in	Merin	nen for	your	
Ũ kan	ACCIDENT INVLG GBC7700C & SJN4516K(AIG) ON 14.09.2020	We	273			
WITHOUT PREJ	UDICE Dear Sir/Madam, We refer to the above matter. Our client's vehicle was su	ırveyed	l by Ad	lrian Li	ng on	
	Incoming New Document for SKZ2997T	We	51 KB			
	Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
	#5578343787SG004#023# Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 55					
Dear Jaslin, Th	ank you for the referral. I am the assigned BI examiner for this matter and will review	v accor	dingly.	Best	Regards,	
	Accident involved SME8707L & SMD4340S ( BD ) on 18/08/20    C10007055 - Su	We	266			
0	A, our ref CS/AGI20008673/T1tf3					
	ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJN 3384 E AND YOUR INSURED SMT 9642 T DATED 21/					
^	ice Dear Raymond, Thank you for your email. We refer to your below request. To			nfusion	, kindly	
0	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SKW913P vs SKJ3667Z (OI) on D.O.A.: 28/0	We	285			
Talked to : Kelly						
	Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 5578343787SG *** LKK REF: CC6				L 19	
	nm, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle SJX 4009E on 18/C				bodily	
	MARKED ESTIMATE- SJR432Z		65 KB			
	ice Dear Sirs/Mdm, Thank you for your email. We propose a settlement at a globa				II-ın). Please	
	Incoming New Document for SME4019R	We	51 KB			
0	Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	147	724			
0	RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE			الما		
	n, Thank you for the assignment. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Co . ACCIDENT BETWEEN SMF9412A & GBG9165M ON 05/04/2020					
	. ACCIDENT BETWEEN SMF9412A & GBG9165M ON 05/04/2020 UDICE Dear Sir/Madam, We are acting on behalf of our mutual client (ANGELA YEC		52 KB		woro	
	a TP CLAIMS - SLR7432D AGAINST SHA7004T DOA 10/09/2020		76 KB		were	
	y assist to revert us on the liability. Thank you, Best Regards, Nitha Claims Office				Dto I td	
0	. SEEK MANDATE : SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20000042MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTL			IIIOtive	rte Ltu	
	tached signed DV for your perusal. Thank you. Best Regards, Merina Chia (Ms).			Denarti	ment	
	Request PRI for vehicle SMS8036R		351	гераги	Herri	
Hi, Kindly assis	·	vv C	331			
	Request to upload OI video - AIG REF: TP / 8806301427SG (OI: GBJ6778Z )	We	211			
	he Insured video wrongly uploaded on Merimen? The accident video seems to sho			date a	nd time and	
	. CC3/QBE19016029/K1ha3q2 LOD / Accident involving SHC6202J & GBA2757					
	UDICE Dear Sirs, We refer to your email below. Any updates on this. Please let us			oly ura	ently. Thank	
	Your Ref: CC3/QBE20007093/T1es3 LOD / Accident involving SHC6994G and S				-	
	UDICE Dear Asher, We refer to the above mentioned. Any offer for this case? App				ply. Thank	
	ENQUIRY OF LIABILITY - SKZ2997T (DOA: 13/09/2020) (INDIA INSD : SHC8735A				-	
Hi Jasper,						
Ũ Wo	Accident Involving GBH5028Y & GBH7169K (AIG) & SMG4816X On 21/09/2020	We	642			
_	We refer to the matter below for your kind attention. Kindly assist to arrange sur			se offic	er for this	
U Hor	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SMG8091T vs SMU4399J (OI) on D.O.A.: 1	We	131			
This is a secure	encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅证	卖此信息	<b>急・请</b>	开启附·	件。 นี่คือก	
① Ash	. ( GIA ) OUR REF: D20/3773/CTPL/KT/CHRIS YR REF: SKX4822L DOA	We	13			
'WITHOUT PRE	IUDICE'					
Jasli.	. REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SLZ1301X & SH7749K ON 21/09/2020 ***	We	170			
Dear Sir / Mada	m, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that OI has reported. Please	refer to	the b	elow O	l's sketch	
Ũ Alfr	OUR REF: SNM20D203435/C02/GBB315H & YOUR REF: SHC5389K (TP : LKK REF	We	4 MB			
LKK REF: CC3/C	TI20010096/Kka3					
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_
	. Your ref : 9924869986SG-003	We	591			

	Re.	. Size	Ca	Mention	٧
d Survey on SLZ4501R / DOA: 21/09/2020 Our Ref: 19/20/20/VC00/023694 [	Exter We.	648	•	•	
Talked to : Belle					
Chri [PROPOSED LIABILITY] EXPRESS SETTLEMENT VIA LKK Re: SURVEY ASSIGN	MEN We.	. 11			
Dear Asher, Liability is clear. Pls proceed with express settlement. Regards Chris Lim Moto					
Kha Accident betwen SLZ 1385D & SCY 7808Z on 23/09/2019		. 58 KB			
WITHOUT PREJUDICE Dear Adel, Please send us your LOD and the supporting docs. Than	ık you. "Kinc	ly note	that th	S	
Kha MANDATE REQUEST (URGENT) AIG REF: TP / 9402262612SG (OI : SMN589		48 KB			
Dear Ms. Norsiah, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that TP is chasing for				al please.	
Kha MANDATE REQUEST - AIG REF: TP / 8911841979SG (Accident between SG					
Dear Ms. Norsiah, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that TP is chasing for				. Thank you.	
Celi New message for service request 72150, vehicle number SHD305E		50 KB		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
Celi New message for service request 52164, vehicle number SG1031S	We	50 KB			
Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		. 50			
QA Reports closed on 22 Sep 2020 (for submission / e-mail) (DS)	We	152			
Dear All, Please be informed that the cases listed in the attachment are those closed case for			n Best	Regards.	
Wai Your ref : AAD2001-002 / Accident involving SHD 212P and SGZ 6496T on			2000	rtegaras,	
Without prejudice Dear Jasper Attach duly signed DV for your action. Hope to receive you					
Ad SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003479MFSH/1		239			
Hi, Kindly assist.	vvc	. 233			
Jas Your ref : 9924869986SG	\/\o	. 535			
Dear Bennie, TP rejected our offer of 1,300.00(all in). According to TP wksp, the government			all drive	ars thru tha	
☐ Iren OUR REF: SNM20D203396/C02/SLH1671Y/TAYHP & YOUR REF: SHD 95670			an anv	213 tilla tile	
Dear Su Li, Enclosed herewith our insured GIA REPORT as requested by you. Regards, Iren			ms De	nartment	
Ad SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003815MFSH/1		250	1113 DC	partificite	
Talked to: Vonn	vvc	230			
Ma #0328444513SG004#023# PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVI	ING We	1/0			
Dear Shirley, Thanks for the referral. Dear Jeffrey, Noted that 0328444513SG-004 was already			For yo	ur review	
Ad SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003843MFSH/1		256	101 yo	ai ieview	
Talked to : Caroline	vve.	. 230			
Ad Incoming New Document for SFV1111U	We	. 51 KB			
Adm. Incoming New Bocament for St V 1 1 1 10	***	. 51 KB			
G.NIVITHA LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
G.NIVITHA LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Hsi No Survey Done - Cancel Case // LKK Ref: CC4/ASM20009328/Apa3	We	83 KB			
Hsi No Survey Done - Cancel Case // LKK Ref: CC4/ASM20009328/Apa3		. 83 KB Hsiao To		ew (Ms) l	
Hsi No Survey Done - Cancel Case // LKK Ref: CC4/ASM20009328/Apa3 Hi Mei Kwan, Adrian confirmed no survey done. Pls assist to cancel /close case. Thanks. Be	st Regards,	Isiao To		ew (Ms)	
Hsi No Survey Done - Cancel Case // LKK Ref: CC4/ASM20009328/Apa3 Hi Mei Kwan, Adrian confirmed no survey done. Pls assist to cancel /close case. Thanks. Be Ash FW: Accident involving GBJ2524R and SMS631A on 24.06.20 (Your Ref: CC4	st Regards,	Isiao To		ew (Ms)	
Hsi No Survey Done - Cancel Case // LKK Ref: CC4/ASM20009328/Apa3 Hi Mei Kwan, Adrian confirmed no survey done. Pls assist to cancel /close case. Thanks. Be Ash FW: Accident involving GBJ2524R and SMS631A on 24.06.20 (Your Ref: CC4 'WITHOUT PREJUDICE'	st Regards, 4/AIG Tue.	Hsiao To . 156		ew (Ms)	
Hsi No Survey Done - Cancel Case // LKK Ref: CC4/ASM20009328/Apa3 Hi Mei Kwan, Adrian confirmed no survey done. Pls assist to cancel /close case. Thanks. Be Ash FW: Accident involving GBJ2524R and SMS631A on 24.06.20 (Your Ref: CC4'WITHOUT PREJUDICE' Ceci CTPIS ref: SNM20D202707/C02. FW: Arrange for " Pre-repair survey "for SC	st Regards, 4/AIG Tue.	Hsiao To . 156		ew (Ms)	
Hsi No Survey Done - Cancel Case // LKK Ref: CC4/ASM20009328/Apa3 Hi Mei Kwan, Adrian confirmed no survey done. Pls assist to cancel /close case. Thanks. Be Ash FW: Accident involving GBJ2524R and SMS631A on 24.06.20 (Your Ref: CC4 'WITHOUT PREJUDICE'  Ceci CTPIS ref: SNM20D202707/C02. FW: Arrange for " Pre-repair survey "for SC Dear Sirs Please let us have a copy of the survey report. Thank you.	st Regards, 4/AIG Tue. GW67 Tue.	Hsiao To . 156 . 144		ew (Ms)	
Hsi No Survey Done - Cancel Case // LKK Ref: CC4/ASM20009328/Apa3 Hi Mei Kwan, Adrian confirmed no survey done. Pls assist to cancel /close case. Thanks. Be Ash FW: Accident involving GBJ2524R and SMS631A on 24.06.20 (Your Ref: CC4 'WITHOUT PREJUDICE' Ceci CTPIS ref: SNM20D202707/C02. FW: Arrange for " Pre-repair survey "for SC4 Dear Sirs Please let us have a copy of the survey report. Thank you.  Ceci OUR REF:BUS/08/20/1004 - ACCIDENT ON 04/08/20 INVOLVING SG1184J	st Regards, 4/AIG Tue. GW67 Tue.	. 156 . 144 . 2 MB	ong, Ch		
Hsi No Survey Done - Cancel Case // LKK Ref: CC4/ASM20009328/Apa3 Hi Mei Kwan, Adrian confirmed no survey done. Pls assist to cancel /close case. Thanks. Be Ash FW: Accident involving GBJ2524R and SMS631A on 24.06.20 (Your Ref: CC4 'WITHOUT PREJUDICE' Ceci CTPIS ref: SNM20D202707/C02. FW: Arrange for " Pre-repair survey "for SC4 Dear Sirs Please let us have a copy of the survey report. Thank you.  © Ceci OUR REF:BUS/08/20/1004 - ACCIDENT ON 04/08/20 INVOLVING SG1184J Without Prejudice Dear Hua Yen, Kindly let us have a copy of Video Footage as per our pri	st Regards, 4/AIG Tue. GW67 Tue. AND Tue. ncipal's requ	Hsiao To . 156 . 144 . 2 MB est. Th	anks		
Hsi No Survey Done - Cancel Case // LKK Ref: CC4/ASM20009328/Apa3 Hi Mei Kwan, Adrian confirmed no survey done. Pls assist to cancel /close case. Thanks. Be Ash FW: Accident involving GBJ2524R and SMS631A on 24.06.20 (Your Ref: CC4 'WITHOUT PREJUDICE' Ceci CTPIS ref: SNM20D202707/C02. FW: Arrange for " Pre-repair survey "for SC4 Dear Sirs Please let us have a copy of the survey report. Thank you.  Ceci OUR REF:BUS/08/20/1004 - ACCIDENT ON 04/08/20 INVOLVING SG1184J	st Regards, 4/AIG Tue. GW67 Tue. AND Tue. ncipal's requ	Hsiao To . 156 . 144 . 2 MB est. Th	anks		
Hsi No Survey Done - Cancel Case // LKK Ref: CC4/ASM20009328/Apa3 Hi Mei Kwan, Adrian confirmed no survey done. Pls assist to cancel /close case. Thanks. Be Ash FW: Accident involving GBJ2524R and SMS631A on 24.06.20 (Your Ref: CC4 'WITHOUT PREJUDICE'  Ceci CTPIS ref: SNM20D202707/C02. FW: Arrange for " Pre-repair survey "for SC Dear Sirs Please let us have a copy of the survey report. Thank you.  Ceci OUR REF:BUS/08/20/1004 - ACCIDENT ON 04/08/20 INVOLVING SG1184J Without Prejudice Dear Hua Yen, Kindly let us have a copy of Video Footage as per our pri Do Please submit your final report in Merimen *** LKK REF: CC4/AXA16016456 This mail is associated with:	st Regards, 4/AIG Tue. GW67 Tue. AND Tue. ncipal's requ	. 156 . 144 . 2 MB est. Th	anks		
Hsi No Survey Done - Cancel Case // LKK Ref: CC4/ASM20009328/Apa3 Hi Mei Kwan, Adrian confirmed no survey done. Pls assist to cancel /close case. Thanks. Be Ash FW: Accident involving GBJ2524R and SMS631A on 24.06.20 (Your Ref: CC4 'WITHOUT PREJUDICE'  Ceci CTPIS ref: SNM20D202707/C02. FW: Arrange for " Pre-repair survey "for SC4 Dear Sirs Please let us have a copy of the survey report. Thank you.  Ceci OUR REF:BUS/08/20/1004 - ACCIDENT ON 04/08/20 INVOLVING SG1184J Without Prejudice Dear Hua Yen, Kindly let us have a copy of Video Footage as per our pri Do Please submit your final report in Merimen *** LKK REF: CC4/AXA16016456 This mail is associated with:  Mei Your ref CC3/CTI17004323/K1fb3; Our ref BUS/01/16/7025 *** LKK REF: CC4/AXA16016456	st Regards, 4/AIG Tue. GW67 Tue. AND Tue. ncipal's requ	. 156 . 144 . 2 MB est. Th	anks		
Hsi No Survey Done - Cancel Case // LKK Ref: CC4/ASM20009328/Apa3 Hi Mei Kwan, Adrian confirmed no survey done. Pls assist to cancel /close case. Thanks. Be Ash FW: Accident involving GBJ2524R and SMS631A on 24.06.20 (Your Ref: CC4 'WITHOUT PREJUDICE'  Ceci CTPIS ref: SNM20D202707/C02. FW: Arrange for " Pre-repair survey "for SC4 Dear Sirs Please let us have a copy of the survey report. Thank you.  Ceci OUR REF:BUS/08/20/1004 - ACCIDENT ON 04/08/20 INVOLVING SG1184J Without Prejudice Dear Hua Yen, Kindly let us have a copy of Video Footage as per our pri Do Please submit your final report in Merimen *** LKK REF: CC4/AXA16016456 This mail is associated with:  Mei Your ref CC3/CTI17004323/K1fb3; Our ref BUS/01/16/7025 *** LKK REF: C reminder Thank you. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	st Regards, 4/AIG Tue. 6W67 Tue. AND Tue. ncipal's requ 5/M1 Tue.	Hsiao Tc . 156 144 2 MB est. Th . 58 KB	anks		
Hsi No Survey Done - Cancel Case // LKK Ref: CC4/ASM20009328/Apa3 Hi Mei Kwan, Adrian confirmed no survey done. Pls assist to cancel /close case. Thanks. Be Ash FW: Accident involving GBJ2524R and SMS631A on 24.06.20 (Your Ref: CC4 'WITHOUT PREJUDICE'  Ceci CTPIS ref: SNM20D202707/C02. FW: Arrange for " Pre-repair survey "for SC4 Dear Sirs Please let us have a copy of the survey report. Thank you.  © Ceci OUR REF:BUS/08/20/1004 - ACCIDENT ON 04/08/20 INVOLVING SG1184J Without Prejudice Dear Hua Yen, Kindly let us have a copy of Video Footage as per our pri Do Please submit your final report in Merimen *** LKK REF: CC4/AXA16016456 This mail is associated with:  Mei Your ref CC3/CT117004323/K1fb3; Our ref BUS/01/16/7025 *** LKK REF: C reminder Thank you. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Vin (REMINDER) AIG LOD/ Accident involving SHC6418D & SLN3040Z on 01.00	st Regards, 4/AIG Tue. 6W67 Tue. AND Tue. ncipal's requ 6/M1 Tue. C3/C Tue.	. 156 . 144 . 2 MB est. Th . 58 KB . 161	anks	Kindly note	
Hsi No Survey Done - Cancel Case // LKK Ref: CC4/ASM20009328/Apa3 Hi Mei Kwan, Adrian confirmed no survey done. Pls assist to cancel /close case. Thanks. Be  Ash FW: Accident involving GBJ2524R and SMS631A on 24.06.20 (Your Ref: CC4 'WITHOUT PREJUDICE'  Ceci CTPIS ref: SNM20D202707/C02. FW: Arrange for " Pre-repair survey "for SC4 Dear Sirs Please let us have a copy of the survey report. Thank you.  © Ceci OUR REF:BUS/08/20/1004 - ACCIDENT ON 04/08/20 INVOLVING SG1184J Without Prejudice Dear Hua Yen, Kindly let us have a copy of Video Footage as per our pri  Do Please submit your final report in Merimen *** LKK REF: CC4/AXA16016456 This mail is associated with:  Mei Your ref CC3/CTI17004323/K1fb3; Our ref BUS/01/16/7025 *** LKK REF: C reminder Thank you. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Vin (REMINDER) AIG LOD/ Accident involving SHC6418D & SLN3040Z on 01.0 Without Prejudice Dear Jia Le, We refer to our email below, dated 21.09.2020. Re-attached	st Regards, 4/AIG Tue. 6W67 Tue. AND Tue. ncipal's requ 6/M1 Tue. C3/C Tue. d video foota	. 156 144 2 MB est. Th . 58 KB . 161 8 MB ge. You	anks	Kindly note	
Hsi No Survey Done - Cancel Case // LKK Ref: CC4/ASM20009328/Apa3 Hi Mei Kwan, Adrian confirmed no survey done. Pls assist to cancel /close case. Thanks. Be Ash FW: Accident involving GBJ2524R and SMS631A on 24.06.20 (Your Ref: CC4 'WITHOUT PREJUDICE'  Ceci CTPIS ref: SNM20D202707/C02. FW: Arrange for " Pre-repair survey "for SC4 Dear Sirs Please let us have a copy of the survey report. Thank you.  © Ceci OUR REF:BUS/08/20/1004 - ACCIDENT ON 04/08/20 INVOLVING SG1184J Without Prejudice Dear Hua Yen, Kindly let us have a copy of Video Footage as per our pri  Do Please submit your final report in Merimen *** LKK REF: CC4/AXA16016456 This mail is associated with:  Mei Your ref CC3/CTI17004323/K1fb3; Our ref BUS/01/16/7025 *** LKK REF: C reminder Thank you. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Vin (REMINDER) AIG LOD/ Accident involving SHC6418D & SLN3040Z on 01.0 Without Prejudice Dear Jia Le, We refer to our email below, dated 21.09.2020. Re-attached Kha ACCIDENT BETWEEN SDM 8889J & SGQ 4387K ON 02/08/2020 ALONG/A	st Regards, 4/AIG Tue. 6W67 Tue. AND Tue. ncipal's requ 6/M1 Tue. C3/C Tue. d video foota	Hsiao Tc 156 144 2 MB est. Th . 58 KB . 161 8 MB ge. Your . 284 284	anks	Kindly note	
Hsi No Survey Done - Cancel Case // LKK Ref: CC4/ASM20009328/Apa3 Hi Mei Kwan, Adrian confirmed no survey done. Pls assist to cancel /close case. Thanks. Be Ash FW: Accident involving GBJ2524R and SMS631A on 24.06.20 (Your Ref: CC4 'WITHOUT PREJUDICE'  Ceci CTPIS ref: SNM20D202707/C02. FW: Arrange for " Pre-repair survey "for SC4 Dear Sirs Please let us have a copy of the survey report. Thank you.  © Ceci OUR REF:BUS/08/20/1004 - ACCIDENT ON 04/08/20 INVOLVING SG1184J Without Prejudice Dear Hua Yen, Kindly let us have a copy of Video Footage as per our pri Do Please submit your final report in Merimen *** LKK REF: CC4/AXA16016456 This mail is associated with:  Mei Your ref CC3/CTI17004323/K1fb3; Our ref BUS/01/16/7025 *** LKK REF: C reminder Thank you. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  © Vin (REMINDER) AIG LOD/ Accident involving SHC6418D & SLN3040Z on 01.0 Without Prejudice Dear Jia Le, We refer to our email below, dated 21.09.2020. Re-attached Kha ACCIDENT BETWEEN SDM 8889J & SGQ 4387K ON 02/08/2020 ALONG/A Our Ref: CC3/AIG20007989/ka3 <a href="https://www.init.com.sg/VIEWS/entry/LKKEntry01.aspx?job">https://www.init.com.sg/VIEWS/entry/LKKEntry01.aspx?job</a>	st Regards, 4/AIG Tue. 6W67 Tue. AND Tue. 5/M1 Tue. C3/C Tue. 07.202 Tue. d video foota T BU Tue.	. 156 144 2 MB est. Th . 58 KB . 161 8 MB ge. Your YEE LI	anks	Kindly note	
Hsi No Survey Done - Cancel Case // LKK Ref: CC4/ASM20009328/Apa3 Hi Mei Kwan, Adrian confirmed no survey done. Pls assist to cancel /close case. Thanks. Be Ash FW: Accident involving GBJ2524R and SMS631A on 24.06.20 (Your Ref: CC4 'WITHOUT PREJUDICE'  Ceci CTPIS ref: SNM20D202707/C02. FW: Arrange for " Pre-repair survey "for SC4 Dear Sirs Please let us have a copy of the survey report. Thank you.  © Ceci OUR REF:BUS/08/20/1004 - ACCIDENT ON 04/08/20 INVOLVING SG1184J Without Prejudice Dear Hua Yen, Kindly let us have a copy of Video Footage as per our pri Do Please submit your final report in Merimen *** LKK REF: CC4/AXA16016456 This mail is associated with:  Mei Your ref CC3/CTI17004323/K1fb3; Our ref BUS/01/16/7025 *** LKK REF: C reminder Thank you. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  © Vin (REMINDER) AIG LOD/ Accident involving SHC6418D & SLN3040Z on 01.0 Without Prejudice Dear Jia Le, We refer to our email below, dated 21.09.2020. Re-attached Kha ACCIDENT BETWEEN SDM 8889J & SGQ 4387K ON 02/08/2020 ALONG/A Our Ref: CC3/AIG20007989/ka3 <a href="https://www.init.com.sg/VIEWS/entry/LKKEntry01.aspx?job">https://www.init.com.sg/VIEWS/entry/LKKEntry01.aspx?job</a> © Ad ACCIDENT BETWEEN SKK 8029 C AND YOUR INSURED SMP 1284 C ON 21	st Regards, 4/AIG Tue. 6W67 Tue. AND Tue. 5/M1 Tue. 07.202 Tue. d video foota T BU Tue. 17.202 Tue. 17.202 Tue. 17.202 Tue. 17.202 Tue. 18.107.202 Tue. 19.207.202 Tue. 19.207.202 Tue.	. 156 144 2 MB est. Th . 58 KB . 161 8 MB ge. Your YEE LI	anks	Kindly note	
Hsi No Survey Done - Cancel Case // LKK Ref: CC4/ASM20009328/Apa3 Hi Mei Kwan, Adrian confirmed no survey done. Pls assist to cancel /close case. Thanks. Be Ash FW: Accident involving GBJ2524R and SMS631A on 24.06.20 (Your Ref: CC4 'WITHOUT PREJUDICE'  Ceci CTPIS ref: SNM20D202707/C02. FW: Arrange for " Pre-repair survey "for SC4 Dear Sirs Please let us have a copy of the survey report. Thank you.  © Ceci OUR REF:BUS/08/20/1004 - ACCIDENT ON 04/08/20 INVOLVING SG1184J Without Prejudice Dear Hua Yen, Kindly let us have a copy of Video Footage as per our pri Do Please submit your final report in Merimen *** LKK REF: CC4/AXA16016456 This mail is associated with:  Mei Your ref CC3/CT117004323/K1fb3; Our ref BUS/01/16/7025 *** LKK REF: C reminder Thank you. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  © Vin (REMINDER) AIG LOD/ Accident involving SHC6418D & SLN3040Z on 01.0 Without Prejudice Dear Jia Le, We refer to our email below, dated 21.09.2020. Re-attached Kha ACCIDENT BETWEEN SDM 8889J & SGQ 4387K ON 02/08/2020 ALONG/A Our Ref: CC3/AIG20007989/ka3 <a href="http://www.init.com.sg/VIEWS/entry/LKKEntry01.aspx?job">http://www.init.com.sg/VIEWS/entry/LKKEntry01.aspx?job</a> Q Ad ACCIDENT BETWEEN SKK 8029 C AND YOUR INSURED SMP 1284 C ON 21 Dear Tony, Noted with thanks. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Consultants	st Regards, 4/AIG Tue. 6W67 Tue. AND Tue. compal's reque 6/M1 Tue. 07.202 Tue. d video foota T BU Tue. no=322872> /9/20 Tue. Pte Ltd	. 156 144 2 MB est. Th . 58 KB . 161 8 MB ge. You . 284 YEE LE . 4 MB	anks	Kindly note	
Hsi No Survey Done - Cancel Case // LKK Ref: CC4/ASM20009328/Apa3 Hi Mei Kwan, Adrian confirmed no survey done. Pls assist to cancel /close case. Thanks. Be Ash FW: Accident involving GBJ2524R and SMS631A on 24.06.20 (Your Ref: CC4 'WITHOUT PREJUDICE'  Ceci CTPIS ref: SNM20D202707/C02. FW: Arrange for " Pre-repair survey "for SC4 Dear Sirs Please let us have a copy of the survey report. Thank you.  Ceci OUR REF:BUS/08/20/1004 - ACCIDENT ON 04/08/20 INVOLVING SG1184J Without Prejudice Dear Hua Yen, Kindly let us have a copy of Video Footage as per our pri Do Please submit your final report in Merimen *** LKK REF: CC4/AXA16016456 This mail is associated with:  Mei Your ref CC3/CTI17004323/K1fb3; Our ref BUS/01/16/7025 *** LKK REF: C reminder Thank you. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Vin (REMINDER) AIG LOD/ Accident involving SHC6418D & SLN3040Z on 01.0 Without Prejudice Dear Jia Le, We refer to our email below, dated 21.09.2020. Re-attached Kha ACCIDENT BETWEEN SDM 8889J & SGQ 4387K ON 02/08/2020 ALONG/A Our Ref: CC3/AIG20007989/ka3 < http://www.init.com.sg/VIEWS/entry/LKKEntry01.aspx?job  Ad ACCIDENT BETWEEN SKK 8029 C AND YOUR INSURED SMP 1284 C ON 21 Dear Tony, Noted with thanks. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Consultants	st Regards, 4/AIG Tue. 6W67 Tue. AND Tue. 1 AND Tue. 1 C3/C Tue. 1 C3/C Tue. 2 C3/C Tue. 2 C3/C Tue. 2 C3/C Tue. 3 T BU Tue. 3 T BU Tue. 4 Video foota 5 T BU Tue. 5 C9/20 Tue. 6 Video Tue. 7 C9/20 Tue. 7 C9/20 Tue. 7 C9/20 Tue. 7 C9/20 Tue.	. 156 144 2 MB est. Th . 58 KB . 161 8 MB ge. You . 284 YEE LI . 4 MB	anks '	'Kindly note ed failed to	
Hsi No Survey Done - Cancel Case // LKK Ref: CC4/ASM20009328/Apa3 Hi Mei Kwan, Adrian confirmed no survey done. Pls assist to cancel /close case. Thanks. Be Ash FW: Accident involving GBJ2524R and SMS631A on 24.06.20 (Your Ref: CC4 'WITHOUT PREJUDICE'  Ceci CTPIS ref: SNM20D202707/C02. FW: Arrange for " Pre-repair survey "for SC4 Dear Sirs Please let us have a copy of the survey report. Thank you.  © Ceci OUR REF:BUS/08/20/1004 - ACCIDENT ON 04/08/20 INVOLVING SG1184J Without Prejudice Dear Hua Yen, Kindly let us have a copy of Video Footage as per our pri Do Please submit your final report in Merimen *** LKK REF: CC4/AXA16016456 This mail is associated with:  Mei Your ref CC3/CT117004323/K1fb3; Our ref BUS/01/16/7025 *** LKK REF: C reminder Thank you. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  © Vin (REMINDER) AIG LOD/ Accident involving SHC6418D & SLN3040Z on 01.0 Without Prejudice Dear Jia Le, We refer to our email below, dated 21.09.2020. Re-attached Kha ACCIDENT BETWEEN SDM 8889J & SGQ 4387K ON 02/08/2020 ALONG/A Our Ref: CC3/AIG20007989/ka3 <a href="https://www.init.com.sg/VIEWS/entry/LKKEntry01.aspx?job">https://www.init.com.sg/VIEWS/entry/LKKEntry01.aspx?job</a> Ad ACCIDENT BETWEEN SKK 8029 C AND YOUR INSURED SMP 1284 C ON 21 Dear Tony, Noted with thanks. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Consultants	st Regards, 4/AIG Tue. 6W67 Tue. 6ND Tue. 6NM1 Tue. 6/M1 Tue. 7.202 Tue. d video foota T BU Tue. 1 BU Tue. 1 Pte Ltd Tue. L/S, before g	. 156 144 2 MB est. Th . 58 KB . 161 8 MB ge. You . 284 YEE LI . 4 MB	anks anks	'Kindly note ed failed to	

! 🌣 🗅 🕡	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	8
	Jia	*RE: COUNTER OFFER - LOD - FINAL REVISION - SLZ1847M - TP AIG - SURVEYE	Tue	435			
WITHOUT	PREJU	IDICE Dear Nadia,					
Q	Ceci	OUR REF: SNM20D203231/C02. YOUR REF: SHF121H (TP: LKK REF - CC3/CTI200	Tue	985			
[Strictly Co	onfide	ntial] Dear Sirs Please refer to the requested SAS. Thank you.					
	Jas	FILE CLOSED ON 22/09/2020	Tue	86 KB			
		ease find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK REF TP VEI	H NO.	REMAI	RK PH	YSICAL FILE	
()	Hua	CHINA TAIPING INSURED: XE6066K OUR REF: SMA8052M D.O.A: 04.10.201	Tue	210			
_		didn't have any video footage. We just have the witness report attached together			nank Y	ou. Regards,	
		LIABILITY / YOUR REF: GBD1320A / OUR REF: SKW3099U Our Ref: TBA [External					
		The file is too big, but it is uploaded on the Merimen. Are you able to access it? T			nald \	′ap	
		SOM02T5B_GBA4115Y CLAIMING AGAINST YN697U DOA:01.09.2020		60 KB			
		e Hi Motor Claim Dept We would like to inform you that our client withdraw the	claim	from o	ur		
		Final Reminder : LOD SLK7407P (TP-AIG)		469			
		rejected your offer . We maintain to accept \$2458.21 to settle the property claim.			have v	our revert	
		CLOSE ON 22/9/2020		48 KB			
Dear All,	TXTIG	21031 011 21,3,2020	1 4 6	10 110			
	Hsi	SHC 8425 U - LOD *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM20003237/Dpa3, follow up 03	Tue	120			
		te (save as to costs) Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to our email dated 04 Aug 2020. P			accen	tance.	
0		AIG VW DS - SLD6856U & SLD3620C - P 3402		338			
0		(wan/Shu Pei, Attached rental invoice and agreement for your kind perusal. Thank			safe a	always :)	
0		SNM20D203165/C02. FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJH8992Z (OI	-				
_		ntial] Dear Sirs Please refer to the requested SAS. Thank you.	ruc	2 1410			
-		RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE	Тид	325			
		, Thank you for the assignment. Please be informed that vehicle currently not in t			renair	er will	
		FILE CLOSED ON 22/09/2020		57 KB		CI WIII	
		list of cases need to close.	ruc	31 KD			
		TCS REF: AAD2005-069 Accident involving SLF3101Z & SHD9922P on 28/05/2	Tue	916			
_		te Dear Jasper The government rebate is given to all drivers thru the company an			ı to da	with the	
0		[EXT] RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SML5209			,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
0		Appointment confirmed. G.NIVITHA LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	ruc	7 1415			
0		REJECT CASE ON 22092020	Tue	996			
0		u. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	ruc	330			
		<immediate attention="">(Pre-Repair Survey)(ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVI</immediate>	Tue	83 KB			
WITHOUT	•	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		00 112			
		PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SMP	Tue	1 MB			
0		icel, We have conducted the PRS SLU 2213L. Please be informed that there is BI ir			k vou.	Best	
0		Accident involving YN 6945 P & YK 8230 X on 27/8/2019 along Jln Papan //LKK					
		j, I've email in to Sun Pin for finalize on 18/08/2020. Regards James Tan Claims E			IUA H	ONG	
0		SJT7342T CLAIMING AGAINST SDQ1191M DOA:04.09.2020		5 MB			
_		te Hi all Enclosed LOD and supporting documents for your reference. We look fo			ing fro	m you soon	
		FILE CLOSED ON 22092020		72 KB		,	
		NO TP WRKSHP DOA FINAL SETTLEMENT AMT INSURER REF REMARK					
0		FW: ACCIDENT BETWEEN PC 1739R & SGX 4780X ON 07/07/2020	Tue	4 MB			
0		Good day. Attached is the GIA report and scene photos for reference. Vehicle ye			or thir	d party	
0		(Offer Acceptance) ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMQ 6926 X & SKK 3693 S ON 3 FEB					
REMINDER		Without Prejudice Dear Sirs/Mo			o our l	pelow email.	
		ACCIDENT BETWEEN SJM 5750Z & SDW 5055R (CTI) ON 04/10/2018		60 KB			
		IDICE Dear Karen, The above matter refers. Is your client still pursuing the claim?				d that liability	
		New message for service request 176950, vehicle number GBH8242A		50 KB			
		eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	. uc	20 KD			
		NO EXPRESS SETTLEMENT VIA LKK - Accident Involving SHD4866B (OI : FCI - TB	Tue	259			
		bility is clear. Pls proceed with express settlement. Regards Chris Lim Motor Cla					
		New message for service request 178989, vehicle number SMD4099P		50 KB			
	CC11	eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	1 uc	JU KD			

! ☆ 🗅 🛭 Fr	Subject	Re	Size Ca	Mention	8
Celi	New message for service request 127209, vehicle number SJH900S	Tue	50 KB		
Best Regards, C	eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd				
Ũ Mei	CANCEL CASE	Tue	470		
DONE. Please up	odate principal and upload supp doc in view/ merimen. Thank you. Best Regards,	Mei Kı	wan   Admin	LKK Auto	
	$<\! Immediate\ Attention > (Pre-Repair\ Survey) (ROAD\ TRAFFIC\ ACCIDENT\ INVOLVI$	Tue	2 MB		
Hi, Kindly assist	. Correct Vehicle is SKQ4570A, workshop need liability before survey thanks.				
Hsi	Report Send Back Alerts - SGY2061X (TP)	Tue	71 KB		
0	G16023731/Kea3q2-1 Hi, Case reopened for further handling. Thanks. Best Rega			ew (Ms)	
	ULA Ref: AWE/FDK/EQI/0141/sr   LKK Auto Ref: CC4/EQI16007503/M1eb3q2   A Idah, We refer to your letter dated 15/09/2020. Enclosed here with a copy of LKK			lice report	
0	RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE S				
Dear Yin Rul, Ki	ndly assist to provide the workshop details. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin L	.KK Aut	to Consultant	s Pte Ltd	
Mei	Our Ref: 8356544655SG - Status *** LKK REF: CC4/AIG19014109/T1bb3	Tue	132		
Dear Norsiah,	Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter and	get ba	ack to you in	due course.	
Ũ Jas	OUR REF: SNM19D201061/TAYHP - Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SFP4	Tue	5 MB		
Dear Sir/Mdm,	We refer to the subject matter. It was reported that Insured driver rear-ended third	d party.	A letter was	sent out to	
① Ad	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SJY1236E vs SBL1230J (OI) on D.O.A.: 18/0	Tue	2 MB		
Hi, Kindly assist					
Hua	ERGO INSURED: SCL 6628 B OUR REF: SGP 9706 X D.O.A: 14.05.2019	Tue	120		
Dear Khanchna	Kindly let us have your offer soonest. Thank You. Regards, Jing Yee Hua Meng S	pray Pa	ainting Works	shop	
Hua	China Taiping Ref: SJD3794H Our Ref: SKA7360D D.O.A: 31.12.2019	Tue	85 KB		
Dear Khanchna	We refer to our email dated 26.05.2020. We had yet to get your reply. Kindly let u	ıs have	your offer.	hank You.	
Ad	RE: RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SLU2116J vs YN1106C (OI) on D.O	Tue	65 KB		
Dear Yin Rul, No	oted with thanks. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte L	.td			
Hua	LKK REF: CC6/LPC19020862/Aka3 $$ - RE: Accident involving SLK750T (Toyota Alp	Tue	120		
Dear Khanchna	We refer to our email dated 30.03.2020. We had yet to get your reply. Kindly let u	ıs have	your offer so	onest.	
Ŭ.	RE: RE: RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SLU2116J vs YN1106C (OI) on				
This is a secure,	encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅证	卖此信息	息・请开启附	件 ・ นี่คือก	
	SPAM-LOW: RE: Your ref : SLQ 2732B / DOA : 15/04/2020 / LKK ref : CC4/ASM				
0	ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, Thank you for acceptance. Please duly sign the document encl			cument to us	
O	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20000783MFSH/1 - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR1067	Tue	1 MB		
0	you for your advise on this case. Eric Woo Motor Claim Department				
	Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SGL 3755P (OI : CTI - TBA) and SJS 5373Y				
	m, Re-send a copy of TP GIA report for your perusal. Sorry for your inconvenience				
_	[Payment Status] P1502748 : TP Direct Settlement - Accident Involving XD 8968				
	d with thanks. Best Regards, Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms)   Case Handler LKK Auto Cor				
	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20001211MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT	Tue	90 KB		
0	refer to the matter above.	_	270		
ŭ .	Accident involving SHC5349B & SJB9206K on 28/08/2020 *** CC3/TP20009264/				
	s requested. Thank you. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   Admin LKK Auto Consultants				
	RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SLU2116J vs YN1106C (OI) on D.O.A.: 1  Change surveyor form. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Consultar				
	RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SLU2116J vs YN1106C (OI) on D.O.A.: 1				
	re: Pre-Repair inspection request – Slozified vs Yn Floec (OI) on D.O.A.: 1 oted with thanks. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin   LKK Auto Consultants Pte L		םא כט		
	RE: RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SLU2116J vs YN1106C (OI) on D.O		116		
	encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅证			件。 ที่ดีออ	
0	FW: RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHI			ii wrilli	
ŭ .	encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅证			件 • นี่ดือก	
	ACCIDENT BETWEEN SLV9912B & SJN6555J ON 06/06/2020 ALONG/AT BISHA				
WITHOUT PREJU			JE ND		
	FILE CLOSED ON 22/09/2020	Tue	133		
	ks. No. LKK Ref TP veh DOA Remarks				
	LOD INVOLVING - SDW74T & SHA1695M (INDIA) ON 15.04.2020	Tue	81 KB		
	ms Please let us have your offer of settlement. Thank you. Regards, Caroline C/c			rs Limited -	

! 🛆		0	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca Mention	n 🌣
			Jia	LOD- SKT5041M, doa 13.7.2020 (AIG insured- SMP7904H) *** LKK REF: CC4/AI	Tue	67 KE		
V	VITHO	DUT	PREJU	DICE Dear Sirs/Mdm, ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMP 7904H & SKT 5041M ON 13/0	7/2020			
		0 .	Геа	LOD - Our Ref: PA 7448B and Your Ref: SML 1459L (AIG) / DOA: 31-07-2019	Tue	2 MB		
	Dear Ji	a Le	, Wit	hout Prejudice Kindly find attached the signed Discharge Voucher and our Invoice	(final i	epair l	bill comprising of	
			Ad	Request of Survey report:-our Ref: D20000694MFSH;accident involving SHD486	Tue	127		
	Dear S			, Thank you for the email. Dear Jasper, Kindly assist.				
		0		3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SLJ5339X & SHA83565U on 04/04	. Tue	570		
Υ	our R	-		CI20004982/Aea3 (SHA8365U)				
		_		TKQP: RN. 0642 20.AIG // Vision AM-atv-INS-T140-111116-19    AIG REF: 6097	Tue	4 MR		
Г	Dear Jo	_		tach photographs taken for SKD 8899U Best Regards, Veron Chen   Case Handler				
				LOD INVOLVING - SLS566S & GBB7417B ON 05/03/2020 *** LKK REF: - CC4/LP				
Г	Dear S			IENT REMINDER. Thank you. Regards, Caroline C/o Performance Motors Limited				
				Accident of SGP86K and GBJ6146Y along Braddell Road (Lor6 TPY) on 06-12-20				
F	li Kha			ry update on the offer from your principal? Thank you. Regards, Shi Jie Alan's Ur				
'	II IKIIG	0		OD SMU4707D	Tue		Ltd.	
т	hic ic	_		encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅			<b>井戸附件。 があっっ</b>	
- 1	1115 15	_		FW: Accident involving SMH5883P and SJJ4699L on 18.06.20 (Your Ref: CC4/AIG				
_	)oor A	0	,	rw: Accident involving SMH5883P and SJJ4699L on 18.06.20 (Your Ref: CC4/AIG ase find enclosed the signed DV. Kindly proceed payment accordingly.	rue	/ 13		
	Jeal A	^			_	1 1 1 1 1		
_	<b>.</b>	0		REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SMG256M & SF10				
L	Jear C			Appointment confirm. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Consultan				
!	1. 1 1212			TP AIG CLAIM SJB9910K AGAINTS SDB2556S DOA 20.09.2020 (URGENT) ** VEH	Tue	108		
	HI LKK	0		ssist. Thanks.				
		_		TP CLAIMS - SLU5120B AGAINST SHC8182U DOA 29/08/2020	Tue			
\ <u>\</u>	VITHC	0		IDICE Dear Avril, Attached is a copy of Our Insured report and video footage (lon				9
ļ		_	Dan	Accident Involving SMD5390R & SJE1496B on 17/09/2020	Tue	383		
H	Hi Su L	_						
		_		[EXT] Your Ref: SML5209R // LKK Ref: LKK Ref: CC4/III20010043/pa3 [ACCIDENT				
V	Vithou	ut Pr	ejudio	ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that basing	g on th	e accio	dent statements	
			Hsi	Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBD 4145U (OI : EQI - DM20HO01109/JT	Tue	112		
H	li Jain	ne, \	Ne re	fer to your below email. Please be informed that third party had no video/scene p	hotos 1	or this	matter. In view o	f
			Azla	SID 14321959 & CLM No;2480954576SG - w/shop waiting fro AIG approval for a	. Tue	190		
H	Hi all,	Cov	erage	has been confirmed for this claim. Thank you. Thanks and regards, Syaza Irdina	Azlan	AIG E	xpress Claims	
		0 .	Геа	LOD - Our Ref: SMC 8312C and Your Ref: SMQ 5617U (AIG) / DOA: 26-07-2020	Tue	1 MB		
	Dear A	she	, Wit	hout Prejudice Kindly find attached the signed Discharge Voucher and our Invoice	e (final	repair	bill comprising of	
		0	Foc	YOUR REF: D20003599MFSH OUR REF: SMN 4073 K ACCIDENT INVOLVING	Tue	10		
	Dear A	she	Kind	lly refer to the attached for your reference and necessary action. Thank you Best	Regard	s Jenr	ny Koh Focus Auto	
		0	Ceci	O/R: SNM20D201931/C02. Accident Involving YN 9450E (OI: CTI - TBA) and S	Tue	1 MB		
	Dear S	u Li	Pleas	e refer to attached report. Thank you.				
			Su	O/R: SNM20D201931/YN9450E/cecilia - Accident Involving YN 9450E (OI: CTI	Tue	130		
	Dear C			e refer to the above matter. Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If so, kind				S
		^		TCS REF: AAD1905-205Accident involving SMG5419C (CTI) & SHB9872K on 22				
. [	Dear V	_		nank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter and			ou in due course.	
				Incoming New Document for SML5209R		51 KE		
(	3.NIVI			Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		J		
		0		LOD AGAINST AIG - FZ656A / SLF1936U DOA 11/2/2019 *** LKK REF: CC4/AIG1	Тир	870		
Г	Dear S	_		m, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter				
	- cui J	Λ		Assistance required: To effect MV for SKE8394D		396		
		U	ı EU	Dear Partners,	rue	220		
			ζρit	OUR REF: 1812-27 // YOUR REF: SJM5064X ACCIDENTINVOLVING SKT	Tue	62 KE	 R	
1.	۸/ITLI			IDICE Dear sir, We refer to the matter above, we would like to remind you guys				
V	VIIIIC							
-	)02r C			8205626668SG  Noted with thanks. Thank your Root Pogards. Moi Kwan I Admin. LKK Auto Co.		68 KE		
	Jear C			, Noted with thanks. Thank you. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   Admin LKK Auto Con				
				Accident involving SLE 5616Y[TP] & SHC 3819A [FCI] on 18/01/2020		161		
	Jear K	han	chna,	We have yet to receive settlement. Kindly assist and keep me update on settlement	nt stat	us. Re	gards. Hamzah	

: 4	i 🗅	Ø	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	. Mention	8
ľ		•	keit	OUR REF: 1902-11 // YOUR REF: SJZ2642D ACCIDENT INVOLVINGPC9396T	Tue	65 KB	3		
	WITH	OU	r Prejl	JDICE Dear sir , We refer to the matter above , we would like to remind you guys t	that we	have :	yet to	receive any	
		0	Ver	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – FBH4328M vs SKL9349S (OI) on D.O.A.: 14	Tue	8 MB			
	Dear	Lee	Ying/E	ric, Kindly forward us copy of TP GIA report/police report. Best Regards, Veron Ch	nen   Ca	ase Ha	ndler	LKK Auto	
		0	Mui	Claim Documents for OUR CLIENT SLP5429M DOA: 11/07/2020witn AIG INSURE	Tue	2 MB			
	Dear		ns,						
		0	Mei	Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SKP5546U (OI : EQI - TBA ) and SLR4765	Tue	4 MB			
	YOUF		F: TBA						
ļ		_		LOD AGAINST AIG - FZ656A / SLF1936U DOA 11/2/2019		890			
	Witho	out F	Prejudi	ce Dear Sir/Madam Please advise if LKK is handling the claim? Attached our LOD d	dated 1	2/06/2	.020 fc	or your early	
				FASTECH AUTO REF : SMG 1446A DOA : 19.08.2020 YOUR REF : SLJ 292D (					
1	Witho	out F		ce Dear Hsiao Tong, We are unable to accept your offer, therefore we are counte				sum of \$	
ļ		U		LOD for Vehicle Number SLX852P DOA:01-08-2020 *** LKK REF: CC4/AIG20007	Tue	2 MB			
	Dear	Ash	er, Ma	y I have the settlement for this case? Thank you & Regards, Bel					
				Re - open claim - AIG REF: TP / 2134505039SG / INSURED SJZ 2709X ON 23.04					
	Hi Kh	ancl		indly assist to update us on the claim inquiry below. Thank You. Regards, Mariah I			IG Se	nior Claims	
		U		RE: REQUEST FOR CURRENT AIG OFFICER PIC AND TO SEND BACK REPORT ON				ı wı da	
	This is	s a s		encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅读				⊺── นิคิอก	
		_		New message for service request 172477, vehicle number SMR3622L	Tue	50 KB	3		
	Best I	Rega		eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
		_		New message for service request 177455, vehicle number SFN280M	Tue	50 KB	3		
	Best I	Rega		eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
	Doct I	2000		New message for service request 92744, vehicle number SJL32B	Tue	50 KB	3		
	Best I	kega		eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	_	F4 1/10			
	C NIIV	/ TL		Incoming New Document for SLU5120B  Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	rue	51 KB	<b>i</b>		
	G.IVIV	<u> </u>			Tue	202			
	⊔i K	⊎ indb	Au / assist	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SMD5390R vs SJE1496B (OI) on D.O.A.: 17/	rue	302			
	111, 1	n ang		Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SLD72DU (OI : CTI - TBA) AND SGR6118C	Tuo	2 MB			
	Dear	Sir /		m, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle SGR 6118C at M/s				Pte I td -	
	Dear	<u> </u>		(EXTERNAL) RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMH3063C & SLR5702M ON 28 AUGU			paner	71 10 210	
	This is	s a s		encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅读			开启陈	件。 นี่คือก	
				ACCIDENT INVOLVING MY CLIENT VEHICLE SFH1269Y AND YOUR INSURED VE					
	Dear	Kha		Any update regarding the payment. Best Regards, Elmer Alfonso					
		_		PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SLV67A vs SLM7321S (OI) on D.O.A.: 11/0	Tue	3 MB			
	Talke	_	: Shirle						
		0	On	YOUR REF: SKL738L MY REF:GBG4687G DOA18/05/2019	Tue	401			
	Witho	out F		ce Dear Jia Le, Enclosed with a copy of Discharge Voucher for your perusal. Pleas	e proc	eed or	with	the payment.	
		0		(EXTERNAL) RE: Request for OI GIA REPORT - SLZ 899U		104			
	This is	_		encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment.   这是安全加密信息。如要阅读			开启陈	件・ นี่คือก	
			Kha	OFFER - Re: Accident on 28/11/2018 involving SHB 6000E & GR 9873K (AIG's i	Tue	118			
		out F	Prejudi	ce Dear Lee Gek, We refer to the above matter and your e-mail below. We propos	se settl	lement	on a	global sum of	
	Witho		1		_	2 MB			
	Witho	0	Jas	EXPRESS SETTLEMENT VIA LKK - Accident Involving SHA4749Y (OI: FCI - TBA) a	Tue	L 141D			
		0		EXPRESS SETTLEMENT VIA LKK - Accident Involving SHA4749Y (OI : FCI - TBA) a hed LOD for your necessary action. Best Regards, Jasper Chua Case Handler LKK			tants F	te Ltd	
		0	Attac	<del>_</del>	Auto (			te Ltd	
	Dear	() OIC,	Attac	hed LOD for your necessary action. Best Regards, Jasper Chua  Case Handler LKK	Auto (	Consult		te Ltd	
	Dear	() OIC,	Attac	hed LOD for your necessary action. Best Regards, Jasper Chua  Case Handler LKK Request for OI GIA REPORT - SLZ 899U	Auto (	Consult 61 KB	3	ete Ltd	
	Dear This r	OIC,	Attac Do is asso Jai	hed LOD for your necessary action. Best Regards, Jasper Chua  Case Handler LKK Request for OI GIA REPORT - SLZ 899U ciated with :	Auto (Tue	61 KB	}		
	Dear This r	OIC,	Do is asso Jai Kwan,	hed LOD for your necessary action. Best Regards, Jasper Chua  Case Handler LKK  Request for OI GIA REPORT - SLZ 899U ciated with:  PRS FOR our client's vehicle SH 6002 M and your insured's vehicle YN5536T on	Auto (Tue Tue Safe R	61 KB 1 MB e-oper	ning m		
	Dear This r	OIC, nail  O Mei	Do is asso Jai Kwan, Mei	hed LOD for your necessary action. Best Regards, Jasper Chua  Case Handler LKK  Request for OI GIA REPORT - SLZ 899U ciated with:  PRS FOR our client's vehicle SH 6002 M and your insured's vehicle YN5536T on Please obtain video footage from TP workshop. Announcement In line with the	Auto (Tue Tue Safe R	61 KB 1 MB e-oper	ning m		
	Dear This r	OIC,	Do is asso Jai Kwan, Mei F: D200	hed LOD for your necessary action. Best Regards, Jasper Chua Case Handler LKK Request for OI GIA REPORT - SLZ 899U ciated with:  PRS FOR our client's vehicle SH 6002 M and your insured's vehicle YN5536T on Please obtain video footage from TP workshop. Announcement In line with the SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003684MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - ACC INV	Tue Tue Safe R Tue	61 KB 1 MB e-oper 1 MB	ning m		
	Dear This r Dear YOUF	OIC, mail  O Mei  R RE	Attac Do is asso Jai Kwan, Mei F: D200 Su	hed LOD for your necessary action. Best Regards, Jasper Chua Case Handler LKK Request for OI GIA REPORT - SLZ 899U ciated with:  PRS FOR our client's vehicle SH 6002 M and your insured's vehicle YN5536T on Please obtain video footage from TP workshop. Announcement In line with the SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003684MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - ACC INV	Tue Tue Safe R Tue	61 KB 1 MB e-oper 1 MB	ning m		
	Dear This r Dear YOUF	OIC, mail  O Mei  R RE	Attac Do is asso Jai Kwan, Mei F: D200 Su F: D200	hed LOD for your necessary action. Best Regards, Jasper Chua Case Handler LKK Request for OI GIA REPORT - SLZ 899U ciated with:  PRS FOR our client's vehicle SH 6002 M and your insured's vehicle YN5536T on Please obtain video footage from TP workshop. Announcement In line with the SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003684MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - ACC INV 003684MFSH  MSFCIL REF: D20003272MFSH - RE: EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - Accident Involving	Tue  Tue  Safe R  Tue  Tue	61 KE  1 MB e-oper 1 MB 1 MB	ning m		

	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	
0	,	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SMC8315U vs SMN2059R (OI) on D.O.A.:					
This is a	secure,	encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅读	卖此信!	息 请	开启附	件 • นี่คือก	
0	QA	Reports closed on 21 Sep 2020 (for submission / e-mail) (DS)	Tue	140			
Dear All,	Please	be informed that the cases listed in the attachment are those closed case for your	further	action	n. Best	Regards,	
	Tan	OUR REF:BUS/11/19/1041 - ACCIDENT ON 17/11/19 INVOLVING SMB140P AN	Tue	288			
WITHOU	JT PREJ	JDICE Morning Cecilia Thank you for your understanding and agreed that your clie	ent is li	iable fo	or this	accident.	
0	Chi	OD SDK6168E	Tue	4 MB			
This is a	secure,	encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅读	卖此信息	息・请	开启附	件。 นี่คือก	
		OUR REF: SNM20D201163/GBH5693B /ADELINE - Accident Involving GBH5693					
Dear LK		et to advice that our insured has yet to file accident report. Will update you again.					
0		SNM20D203417/PA2385G/CHNGPW / FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involvi	Мо	3 MB			_
Without	,	ce Dear LKK Attached herewith our insured's SAS report for your perusal.					
		New message for service request 180705, vehicle number SGZ5985E	Мо	50 KB			
Best Rec		Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		50			
		New message for service request 171742, vehicle number FBF1504B	Mο	50 KB			_
Best Rec		Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	1410	30 KB			
20011109		New message for service request 161828, vehicle number SLC1331E	Mo	50 KB			_
Best Rec		Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	1410	30 KB			
Dest neg		New message for service request 170892, vehicle number FX8629L	Mo	50 KB			_
Rest Rec		Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	1410	30 KD			
<u> </u>		. Authorization for remittance of payment via bank transfer [External Confidential]	Mo	212			_
Lonnaci		- Confidential Dear Sir/Madam As part of our company's initiatives to automate p			d ao di	nital we are	
Lonpaci		LOD - Our Ref: SMM 575K and Your Ref: FBK 4699B (QBE) / DOA: 24-12-2019		227	a go ui	gital, we are	_
Dear Kh		Without Prejudice We have further confirmed with client who confirmed that non-			uested	ic available	
Dear Kill						is available.	-
Door All		Don't close - SLK 216U - CC4/ASM20004911/Kka3 don't close this case first. I want to seek further instruction. SLK 216U - CC4/ASM2		58 KB		nk vou Bost	
Dear All,		TCS REF: AAD1603-038Accident involving YN4957T & SHD5151Z on 03.03.16			IJ IIIa	iik you. Dest	-
Without		ce Dear Jasper Attach duly signed DV for your action. Hope to receive your payme			ank Vo	u Rost	
Nitrioat		TCS REF: AAD2001-200Accident involving SHD3893D (III) & SFW929D (AIG) &			ulik 10	u best	_
Without		ce Dear Jasper Attach duly signed DV for your action. Hope to receive your payme			ank Vo	u Rost	
vvitilout		MANDATE REPORT ON 21/09/2020		82 KB		u Dest	-
Hi Reno		, Please find below cases to type report for mandate approval. LKK REF TP VEH NO					
ППКероп		FILE CLOSED ON 21/09/2020		88 KB			-
Dear Ad		ease find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK REF TP VEH				VSICAL EILE	
Deal Au		CLOSE ON 21/9/2020		49 KB		TSICAL FILL	_
Dear All,		CLOSE ON 21/3/2020	IVIO	49 KD			
0		Effect Market Value For SGZ7569K	Mo	243			_
	,	market value of SGZ 7569K is \$43K-\$45K (Estimated) as at Sept 2020. Best Regard.			n I Cad	a Handler	
Dear Kitt		Your Ref: AAD1902-135 (SHD487M) *Our Ref: CC3/ASM19003181/Kpb3 [ACCID			II   Cas	e Handler	_
Without		ce (save as to costs) Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to the above matter. We have our p			uction	to offer at a	
vvitilout		. SNM20D203348/C02. Notice of Accident Btw GBE9246Z & SJW5873A on 14.09.20			action	to oner at a	_
Door Sire		e attend to the PRI. Thank you.	IVIO	110			
		LOD / Accident involving SHC6299E & GBC6714U on 27.05.2020 (CHINA TAIPI	N/o	2 1/10			_
_	,	ce Dear Hsiao Tong, Hereby attached final repair invoice for SHC6299E. We look f			ur nav	mont	
vvitilout						Пепі	_
III. Faal		FILE CLOSED ON 21/09/2020	IVIO	58 KB			
ri, Enclo		e list of cases need to close.	1.4	1 1 4 5			_
D \/		LOD - OD CLAIMS FOR SMN 9179 G -DOA: 15/9/2019		1 MB	lea =	Jaal	
Dear Vei		tached LOD for your perusal. We will submit over original documents by hand to Ac			кеер а	1 100K OUT	_
\4/17/10:		PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SGB					
WITHOU		JDICE (SAVE AS TO COSTS) Dear Khanchna, This vehicle surveyed on 16.09.2020.				ie clearance	_
D 6:		PRI Arrangement for Vehicle Number: PC8161K		96 KB		•	
Dear Sir,	/Mdm (	LKK), Please get your surveyor to liaise with JWG to conduct survey. Regards, Irene TP PRI - SLF 2099D / SHA 9730S / DoA 17.09.2020 *** LKK REF: CC4/FCI2001010			ve Cla	ims	_

! 🌣 🗅 🛭 Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	Ÿ
① Su	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003615MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT	Мо	1 MB			
YOUR REF: D20	003615MFSH					
Ũ Mei	Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBB315H (OI: CTI - TBA) and SHC5389K (	Мо	2 MB			
Dear Sirs/ Mada	m, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle SHC 5389K at M/s	Trans	-cab Aı	uto Ser	vices Pte Ltd	
Ceci.	. FILE CLOSED ON 21092020	Мо	70 KB			
21/9/2020 TPV	NO TP WRKSHP DOA FINAL SETTLEMENT AMT INSURER REF					
Hsi	FILE CLOSED ON 21/09/2020	Мо	136			
Hi, FYNA, Than	ks. No. LKK Ref TP veh DOA Remarks					
<b>Û</b> Tea	LOD - Our Ref: SJL 7135S and 3rd Party Ref: SJK 3075M (AXA) / DOA: 12-08-2020	Мо	4 MB			
Dear Hsiao Ton	g, Without Prejudice We are not agreeable to your all-in offer of \$4200.00. Your of	ffered	deducti	ing \$33	300 COR	
Ũ Shi	SKT6686X - SUPPLEMENTARY	Мо	4 MB			
Dear Khanchna	FYNA. CC3/AIG20008796/R1ks3 Best Regards, Shiau Chan (Ms)   Case Handler Ll	KK Aut	o Cons	ultants	Pte Ltd	
Ŭ Kha	New LOD; OUR REF: D20000833MFSH/CTPL/TPD1; YOUR REF: PC5765M	Мо	896			
Dear Rachel, A	requested, we attach herewith a clear copy of the Letter of Authorization from TP.	Thank	you. I	Best Re	egards,	
<b>Û</b> Su	Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SLH 1671Y (OI: CTI - TBA) and SHD 9567	Мо	2 MB			
Dear Sir / Mada	m, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected third party vehicle SHD 9567	G at M	/s TRA	NS-CA	B AUTO	
Ũ Mei	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003750MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - ACC INV	Мо	2 MB			
YOUR REF: D20	003750MFSH					
Ŭ Ad	SH8080Z claims against your insured SJR2038R	Мо	1 MB			
Hi, Kindly assis						
· ·	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003641MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - ACC INV	Мо	5 MB			
YOUR REF: D20	003641MFSH					
	SID 14319298 & CLM NO: 2182512857SG - insd dispute tp claim	Мо	651			
	/e had uploaded the TP video footage in Merimen for your viewing. Thank you.					
	CS - cases by insurer and aging		1 MB			
	ave enclosed the cases under your care. AIG and FCI are primary accounts. Some of			are ag	jing almost a	
~	ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA3376X AND SMG2860E ON 21.12.2019 *** LKK REF:					
Dear Mei Kwan,	We will arrange our client to leave his vehicle down to conduct a third party claim			insure	d. We will let	
Ŭ	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003804MFSH/1	Мо	241			
Hi, Kindly assis						
	ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA 8152 S & SHC 8244 A ON 05-11-2019 - LKK REF CC			1.2		
0	ce Dear William, We have submit and close the case at our end on 10/09/2020.			r 1-2 W	eeks for the	
0	LOD - Our Ref: SJT 9816E and 3rd Party Ref: SML 5139J (AXA Ref#S0M02RKP) /	Mo	4 MB			
	ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to the above matter.		1 1 1 1 1			
0	MVA BETWEEN PC 5765M & SHC 2408J (FCI) ON 04/02/2020	IVIO	1 MB			
	ce Dear Chris, We refer to the above matter. Thank you for the acceptance.		170			
	ACCIDENT INVOLVING SBB541X & SJH487T ON 18/07/2020		170	-l- \/-	Cl	
	efer email below for your necessary actions. LOD uploaded in Merimen. Thank you			us, ve	nessa Chan	
	FILE CANCEL REF ON 21/09/2020	IVIO	125			
	g, Done. Thank you. Best Regards, Winnie Foo  QA	N 4	02.1/5			
	Accident involving SDW5168Z and SJH1238P At Blk 156 Bukit Batok Street 11 C					
0	JDICE Dear Sirs/Mdm, ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJH 1238P & SDW 5168ZH ON 12/0					
	LOD - Our Ref: SMF 539C and Your Ref: SGH 8080R (AIG) / DOA: 03-03-2020 HOUT PREJUDICE	IVIO	4 MB			
0	[PAYMENT STATUS] Re: [MANDATE REQUEST] RE: OUR REF: SNM19D203533-G	Ma	752			
0	efer to the above matter. We had submitted the payment package on 15/01/2020			office	Kindly	
	SLE590U - TP CLAIM AGAINST GBG7408B DOA: 29.02.2020 *** LKK REF: CC4/LP			JIIICE.	Milaly	
	Kindly help to check whether the above payment have been process. Best Regard			Toh		
0	Final Reminder(14 DAYS NOTICE): LOD SMQ2442B / Your Ref: SDJ2133L		1 MB	1011		
0	tached herewith signed DV for your attention. Kindly close the case asap and paym			n Fste	-m	
0	FASTECH REF: SGW 4192Z DOA: 27.08.2020 YOUR REF: SMC 9936X (EQ)		3 MB	.5 2510	J	
II ∩n	17.51ECT REL . 3044 41322 DOM . 27.00.2020 TOOK REL . 3141C 3330A (EQ)					
0	ce. Dear Cecilia. We are pleased to accept your offer of \$4,661,00 (all-in) for my di	ient's v	ehicle	proner	tv claim	
Without Prejudi	ce Dear Cecilia, We are pleased to accept your offer of \$4,661.00 (all-in) for my cl Your ref: SLQ 2732B / DOA: 15/04/2020 / LKK ref: CC4/ASM20005279/Eba3		rehicle 74 KB		ty claim.	

i 🗅	0	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	r
DV FN	0			Мо	3 MB			
BY EIV	/IAIL			N/a	140			
Door	Dack					ntc Dt/	1+4	
Dear	0					nts Pte	ELIU	
⊔i K	_			IVIO	2 IVIB			
111, 1	iriary			Mo	08 KB			
9/18/	20.8			1010	30 KD			
3/ 10/				Mo	112			
Ні Са	rrine					rae vo	ucher and tax	<
Dear	Mr. \	Yau Ka	, We refer to the above matter and our telephone conversation a moment ago. W	Ve have	e revie	wed th	e claim and	
Dear	Su L					nplex (	Claims	
	_							
Dear	_		·	enise '	Tay   Ca	ase Ha	ndler LKK	
With	out P	rejudio	ee Dear Jia Le, Hereby attached accident footage and scene photos. Your insured	(SLW8	989G)	was no	t able to	
	0	Vin	LOD / Accident involving SHD1139L and SMH6047B (CHINA TAIPING) on 25.08	Mo	5 MB			
Witho	out P	rejudio	e Dear Khanchna, Hereby attached accident footage. Your insured filtered left ab	ruptly	at the	last m	nute to	
	_							
Dear	Su L	i, Plea	se proceed with express settlement. Thank you Best Regards Rachel Wu Motor C	laim D	epartm	nent		
Rest I	Seda		-	Мо	50 KB			
Desci	tega			Mo	50 KB			
Best F	Rega			1410	30 KB			
	9			Mο	50 KB			
Best F	Rega				50 112			
				Mo	50 KB			
Best F	Rega							
		Celi	New message for service request 144169, vehicle number GBJ6467X	Мо	50 KB			
Best F	Rega	rds, C	eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
		Celi	New message for service request 168303, vehicle number GBA7618T	Mo	50 KB			
Best F	Rega	rds, C	eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
				Mo	50 KB			
Best I	Rega	rds, C	eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
			-	Мо	50 KB			
Best I	Rega							
_			-	Mo	50 KB			
Best I								
5	_							
Dear	ivlei ۵							
\^/!T!!	U OUT		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			the :=:	/most	
VVIIH	0					tne pa	yment	
⊔; и				IVIO	10			
111, 1	iriury			Ma	202			
Dear	Sir/N			1410	۵۵			
Dear	_			Mo	2 MR			
Dear	_		TOUT TO THE TENDENT OF THE TENDENT WITH EIGHT TOUT TO TOUT TO THE TENDENT TOUT TO THE TENDENT TOUT TOUT TOUT TOUT TOUT TOUT TOUT TO	1410	~ 141D			
	0		FW: OFFER - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJK 6685H & GBE 4947S (LONPAC) on 06.0	Мо	2 MB			
	IUI .				5			
WITH	0		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	otiatio	n betw	een pa	arties on this	
WITH	0	PREJU	DICE Dear Huey, We will do the necessary. Thank you. "Kindly note that this neg SH8026G claims against your insured GBH2412R		n betw 967	een pa	arties on this	
	Dear Hi, Ki 9/18/ Hi Ca Dear Dear Witho Witho Dear Best F H Best F	Dear Rach  Dear Rach  Hi, Kindly  9/18/20 8  Hi Carrine  Dear Mr. \( \)  Dear Su L  Dear Lynn  Without P  Without P  Dear Su L  Best Rega  Dear Mei  WiTHOUT  Hi, Kindly  Dear Sir/N  Dear Sir/N  Dear Sir/N	BY EMAIL BY EMAIL BY EMAIL BY EMAIL WITH Kha Dear Rachel, No	② Tea LOD - Our Ref. SJU 6724B and Your Ref. SJJ 7117E (AIG) / DOA: 19-05-2020 BY EMAIL WITHOUT PREJUDICE  Kha MSFCIL: D20001931MFSH/CTPL/TPD1/SHA7908K DOA 03-04-2020 TP. SLK24  Dear Rachel, Noted, we will revert asap. Thank you. Best Regards, Khanchnal Case Handler LKK / ① Ad SHD3072G VS SKQ1317K THIRD PARTY CLAIM HI, Kindly assist.  Mei New message for service request 103548, vehicle number SMH5351H 9/18/20 8.48 AM *** Pls upload the latest email correspondense - WANG Peter Shir FINAL REVISION - SKG3673X - OD AIG - SURVEYED 30 OCT 19 HI Carrine, Confirmed final fig \$ \$ 15,108.24 @ S days before excess \$ 400- & GST. Kindly exped Kha ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGN 43U AND SMB 1590S ON 21/01/2020 Dear Mr. Yau Kar, We refer to the above matter and our telephone conversation a moment ago. V Ma *9589656604\$G004#023# Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 95 Dear Su Li, Thank you for the referral and I have acted on this matter. Best Regards, Ms. Mavis Ch ② Den Assistance required: To effect MV for GBF3721C Dear Lynn, The market value for GBF 3721C is \$80K - \$81Klest) as at August 2020 Best Regards, E ③ Vin LOD / Accident involving SHC6178X and SLW89896 (AIG) on 29.08.2020 // LKK Without Prejudice Dear Jia Le, Hereby attached accident footage and scene photos. Your insured ② Vin LOD / Accident involving SHD11391. and SMH60478 (CHINA TAIPING) on 25.08 Without Prejudice Dear Khanchna, Hereby attached accident footage. Your insured filtered left at ② Rac SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003733MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT Dear Su Li, Please proceed with express settlement. Thank you Best Regards Rachel Wu Motor C Cell New message for service request 168792, vehicle number SLC1331E Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Cell New message for service request 168793, vehicle number SMP3165A Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Cell New message for service request 176763, vehicle number SMG1446A Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultant	Tea LOD - Our Ref: SJU 6724B and Your Ref: SJJ 7117E (AIG) / DOA: 19-05-2020 Mo BY EMAIL WITHOUT PREJUDICE Kha MSFCIL: D20001931MFSH/CTPL/TPD1/SHA7908K DOA 03-04-2020 TP: SLK24 Mo Dear Rachel, Noted, we will revert asap. Thank you. Best Regards, Khanchnaj Case Handler LKK Auto Cu.   A. SHD3072G VS SKQ1317K THIRD PARTY CLAIM Mo Hi, Kindly assist.  Mei New message for service request 10354B, vehicle number SMH5351H Mo 9/18/20 8:48 AM *** Pls upload the latest email correspondense - WANG Peter Shir FINAL REVISION - SKG3673X - OD AIG - SURVEYED 30 OCT 19 Mo HI Carrine, Confirmed final fig \$ \$ 15,108.24 @ 5 days before excess \$ 400/- & GST. Kindly expedite the Kha ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGN 43U AND SMB 1590S ON 21/01/2020 Mo Dear Mr. Yau Kar, We refer to the above matter and our telephone conversation a moment ago. We have Ma #955995666045S004#023# Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 95 Mow. Dear Su Li, Thank you for the referral and I have acted on this matter. Best Regards, Ms. Mavis Chew AI Dear Lynn, The market value for GBF 3721C is \$80K - \$81K(est) as at August 2020 Best Regards, Denise	¶ Tea LOD - Our Ref. SJU 6724B and Your Ref. SJJ 7117E (AIG) / DOA: 19-05-2020    Mo 3 MB PY EMAIL. WITHOUT PREJUDICE   Kha MSFCIL: 200001931MFSH/CTPL/TPD1/SHA7908K DOA 03-04-2020 TP: SLK24 Mo 149 Dear Rachel, Noted, we will revert asap. Thank you. Best Regards, Khanchna  Case Handler LKK Auto Consultation of the Molecular Case Handler LKK Auto Consultation   Molecular Handle	Tea LOD - Our Ref: SJU 6724B and Your Ref: SJJ 7117E (AIG) / DOA: 19-05-2020   Mo 3 MB BY EMAIL WITHOUT PREJUDICE   Kha MSFCIL: D20001931MFSH/CTPL/TPD1/SHA7908K   DOA 03-04-2020 TP: SLX24 Mo 149 Dear Rachel, Noted, we will revert asap. Thank you. Best Regards, Khanchnal Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte M. Ad SHD3072G VS SKQ1317K THIRD PARTY CLAIM   Mo 2 MB     Hi, Kindly assist.   Mei New message for service request 10354B, vehicle number SMH5351H   Mo 98 KB     9/18/20 8.48 AM   *** Pls upload the latest email correspondense - WANG Peter   Shir FINAL REVISION - SKG3673X - OD AIG - SURVEYED 30 OCT 19   Mo 112     Hi Carrine, Confirmed final fig \$ \$ 15,108.24 @ 5 days before excess \$ 400/- 8 CST. Kindly expedite the distokarge von Kha ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGN 432 AND SMB 1590S ON 21/01/2020   Mo 224     Dear Jm. Yau Kar, We refer to the above matter and our telephone conversation a moment ago. We have reviewed th Ma #958965604S6004#023#   Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 95 Mo 121     Dear Su LI, Thank you for the referral and I have acted on this matter. Best Regards, Ms. Mavis Chew AIG Complex C   Den. Assistance required: To effect MV for GBF3721C   Mo 244     Dear Lynn. The market value for GBF 3721C   S 80K - \$81Klest) as at August 2020   Best Regards. Denise Tay   Case Ha   Vin LOD / Accident involving SHD1139L and SMH6047B (CHINA TAIPING) on 25.08   Mo 5 MB   Without Prejudice Dear Jia Le, Hereby attached accident footage and scene photos. Your insured (SLW3899G) was no 18 Vin LOD / Accident involving SHD1139L and SMH6047B (CHINA TAIPING) on 25.08   Mo 5 MB   Without Prejudice Dear Rhanchna, Hereby attached accident footage. Your insured filtered left abruptly at the last mi   Research   Mo 50 KB   Machine   Mo 50 KB   Mo 50 K	Tea LOD - Our Ref. SJU 6724B and Your Ref. SJJ 7117E (AIG) / DOA: 19-05-2020

! 2	7. 🖸	Ø	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	. Mention	8
	,	[0]	Kha	OUR REF : 2002-22 SLT7916P // YOUR REF : SMQ7053H***LKKREF:CC4/AIG2000	Мо	383	•		•
	With	out	Prejud	ice Dear Keith, We refer to the above matter. Thank you for the acceptance.					
		0	Ceci.	RE: RE: OUR REF: K1611-05 //YOURREF:SLG8100MACCIDENTINVOLVINGSLG810	Мо	344			
	WITH	UOH	T PREJ	UDICE Dear Shu Shan, We are still pending for our principal's approval for the mar	ndate.	We w	ill reve	rt back to	
				Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 9589656604SG *** LKK REF: CC					
	Dear	Sir		nm, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle XE 2086D on 16/0				bodily injury	
		0		SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003794MFSH/1		241	1/		
	Hi, k	ا indl)	y assis						
	,			. AIG REF: TP / 3649812045SG [Accident between SKU 8456A & SLV 8607P (A	J <b>M</b> IO	53 KP			
	Dear	Mr.		e, We refer to the above matter. Kindly be informed that the third party workshop	•			third party is	
		n		ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKV2830L AND SHB6235U ALONG TAMPINES AVE 5 ON					
	Dear	Sir		This Pre-Repair Survey is on Without Prejudice Basis.					
		n		TOP URGENT: SOM02EPE_TP_CL_ ACCIDENT_ INVOLVING SMP4140P AND SJT8	Мо	30			
	WITH	⊌ UO⊦		UDICE Dear Irene, For cost of repair, the recommended repair cost as calculated by			urvevo	or marking is	
	*****	<u></u>		SEEK MANDATE QUANTUM [Express Settlement via LKK] - D20003378MFSH/1 /			arveye	71 marking 15	
	Clain	n Nc		103378MFSH/1	1410	טוייו כ			
	Cidiri	n n		. MANDATE REQUEST - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJK 6685H & YOUR REF: GBE 494	Mo	73./			
	Dear	Mr		d, The third party is the one that signed the DV. We will proceed to do the necessa			ı Res	t Regards	
	Dear	0		ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA5318B AND SJC7884K ON 08/02/2020 *** LKK REF:	-		a. DC3	r regards,	
	Dear	O		, Please close this case from your side as we will not be proceeding with any third p			nainct	vour insured	
	Dear	IVIC					ganist	your misured	
	Clain	o Na		[EXPRESS SETTLEMENT VIA LKK] SEEK MANDATE QUANTUM - D20003507MFS 03507MFSH/1	IVIO	Z IVID			
	Clairi	n n			N/a	150			
	Door	. ∧II		. Reports closed on 18-20 Sep 2020 (for submission / e-mail) (DS)  be be informed that the cases listed in the attachment are those closed case for your		150	. Pos	t Dogards	
	Dear	AII,		·			i. Des	i negarus,	
	Door	ال .		. OD CLAIM FOR SMQ 885 U ON 18/9/2020 ned is the correct estimate for your reference. Best Regards, Syafiq Claims Admin /		3 MB	mium	Automobiles	
	Dear	all,					IIIuIII	Automobiles	
	Door	Cal		. ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD8564X AND SMP4064B ON 03/02/2020 *** LKK REF e refer to the above matter. Kindly advise whether your client still would like to pur			laim	Attached	
	Dear	Cal		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			IdIIII.	Attacheu	
	ы: лі	1		ENQUIRY OF LIABILITY FOR SKU8456A (DOA: 11/02/2020) - TP/AIG *** LKK REF:			or Th	ankwau	
	пгаг	i, sc		the inconvenience caused. Owner has sold off her car after learning that the liability			ar, III	alik you.	
	⊔: <i>ν</i>	⊎ lbdi`	y assis	Pre-inspection SHB8938L & SLP671L on 19.09.20	IVIO	712			
	ПІ, Г	Milui	,		N/a	205			
	Door	Ma	•	**SPAM** RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 5907U AND SMB 1415R ON 08/09/20			21/0 2	nico dav	
	Dear	IVIE N		, Kindly let us know the claim amount for this case as well. Appreciate for your soon			ave a	flice day.	
	Door	ال / ۲:۰		EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - ACC INV SHD3448G AND SKS1502G ON 13/09/2020 **			++10m0	ent approval	
	Dear	311/		Attached OI GIA report for your attention. Kindly send us your preliminary advice to				пі арргочаі.	
	D	C:/		REQUEST OF SURVEY REPORT-OUR REF:D20003162MFSH;ACCIDENT INVOLVIN	MO	55 KB			
	Dear	211/		n, Thank you for the email. Dear Jia Le, Kindly assist.		104			
	D	. 1		. SURVEYOR APPOINTED; OUR REF: D20000939MFSH; YOUR REF: GBJ4620H ***			·: ^	***	
	Dear	Jou		refer to the above matter. Kindly advise whether your client still would like to purs			aim. A	ttached nere	
	\ A /*+1			ENQUIRY OF LIABILITYSKN9645B , doa 14/1/20202 (TP india) //LKK REF: CC					
	vvitn	out		ice Hi June, Noted with thanks. We will proceed to close file at our end. "Kindly n			egoti	ation	
		CI		ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA5318B AND SJC7884K ON 08/02/2020 *** LKK REF:			.D .I .	A	
	Dear	Snu		We refer to the above matter. Kindly advise whether your client still would like to			P clair	n. Attached	
	_			ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA3376X AND SMG2860E ON 21.12.2019 *** LKK REF:					
	Dear	Shu		We refer to the above matter. Kindly advise whether your client still would like to			P clair	n. Attached	
	<u></u>	U		SEEK MANDATE QUANTUM [Express Settlement via LKK] - D20002973MFSH/1 /	Мо	3 MB			
	Clain	0		002973MFSH/1					
		U		. SHC 2980 Y, DV & Final Invoice		355			
	Dear	Sir,		am, Please find attached DV and final invoice for your perusal. Looking forward to	receivir	ng the	payme	ent as	
				Incoming New Document for SML5209R	Мо	56 KB			
	Hi, F	YNA		Regards, Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms)   Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
			Rac	SEEK MANDATE QUANTUM [Express Settlement via LKK] - D20003036MFSH/TP	Мо	142			
	Dear	Jia	Le,						

! 🕮 🗅 🔘	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	8
Q <sub>1</sub>	Ма	#1008577455SG004#023# << AIG REF Escalating of third party bodily injury	. Mo	2 MB			
Hi Asher,		knowledge receipt with thanks. Best Regards, Ms. Mavis Chew AIG Complex Cla			Claim	s   AIG Asia	
0		PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SLU2116J vs YN1106C (OI) on D.O.A.: 18/0					
Hi, Kindl							
	,	TP survey for vehicle no: SKA783M	Mo	12			
Hi, Kindl		•	1410	12			
		PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJC3132Z AND SHB4452Y O	140	6 MD			
Hi, Kindl			IVIO	O IVID			
			N 4 -	2 1 4 D			
_		PRI - Accident Involving GBE5120D & SHC2741X on 18/09/2020	IVIO	2 MB			
Hi, Kindl				2.1.45			
<u>U</u>		Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SGD2008L (OI : QBE - TBA) and SHA7272					
Dear Sir /		m, We refer to the above matter. Kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA re			necessa	ary action.	
U		TP CLAIM_SKX8326B & SH9370E(MS First Capital)_DOA:15/08/2020		3 MB			
Without		te Dear Sirs/Madam, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that basin				atements	
		Request for amended GIA - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN1854E & SBT899U ON					
WITHOU	T PREJU	JDICE Dear Sir/Madam, We are acting on behalf of our mutual client (ISA RAFIQ N			O ABD	UL KHADER-	
		D20003631MFSH ACCIDENT BETWEEN SKT 8765 M AND YOUR INSURED SH					
WITHOU	T PREJU	IDICE Dear Terrence, Please note that all finalisation including LOU/LOR is subject	to ins	surer's	approv	al. "Kindly	
		Your Ref: SKE 2911B_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SKT 2920X AND SKE 291					
Without	Prejudio	e Dear Sirs/Mdm, Thank you for your email. We propose a settlement at a globa	l sum (	of \$2,60	00.00(a	II-in). Please	
	Mei	OUR REF: SNM19D204767-SFD168H-CML & YOUR REF: (TP:LKK REF - CC6/CT	Мо	266			
Dear Ben	, We re	efer to the above matter. Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If so, kindly	let us l	nave a	сору о	f insured's	
	Mei	OUR REF: SNM20D200603/GBF6554Z/BEN & YOUR REF: TP:LKK REF - CC3/CT	Мо	104			
Dear Ben	, We re	efer to the above matter. Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If so, kindly	let us l	nave a	сору о	f insured's	
	Ben	Accident Involving GBJ5408Z (OI: SNM20D201857C02/8(ben) and SMB114R (TP	Мо	402			
Dear Mei	Kwan	Our insured to date have not report the accident and we will update you again.					
	Kha	Re: Accident involving SBT899U against your insured SLN1854E on 20/08/2020	Мо	301			
Without I		ce Dear Sirs/Madam, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that basin			dent st	atements	
		SNM20D201078/SGQ4532H /IRENE - Accident Involving SGQ4532H (OI : CTI					
Dear Iren		refer to the above matter. Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If so, kindly				of insured's	
		o/r : SNM19D201721/CB7498E /irene - Accident Involving CB7498E (OI : CTI - T					
Dear Iren		refer to the above matter. Kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report fo				on. Thank	
		OUR REF: SNM19D203588-GBH5651Y-CML - FW: Direct Settlement - Accident I			.,		
Dear Ben		efer to the above matter. Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If so, kindly			copy o	f insured's	
		Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SGU2846U (OI : EQI - DM20HO00026/SG			сору с		
_		requested, please refer to the attachment. Please hold for TP claim as investigation			na Tha	ank vou	
11111111111		Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBD1512M (OI : CTI - TBA) and SHA8271			19. 1110	ariic you.	
Door Iron		refer to the above matter. Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If so, kindly			CODY	of incured's	
Dear Hell					сору	OI IIISUIEU S	
Door Iron		OUR REF: SNM19D205761/SMG8701S/IRENE - Accident Involving SMG8701S (O				of incurad's	
Dear iren		refer to the above matter. Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If so, kindly			сору	or msureu s	
D N		LOD - FINAL REVISION - SJT9963M - OD AIG - SURVEYED 1 NOV 19	MO	723			
0		port submitted.	N.4	1.01			
_		MSFCIL REF: D20003272MFSH - RE: EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - Accident Involving				d a said of the	
WITHOU		JDICE Dear Vic, TP informed us that there is no accident video and only provided			PIK and	accident	
		LOD - FINAL REVISION - SLE1188S - OD AIG - SURVEYED 17 MAR 20	Мо	664			
		port submitted.					
_		SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20000266MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT		341			
Dear Vic,		fer to the above matter. LOD attached for your perusal. Thank you. Best Regards,			Admin	LKK Auto	
0		LOD SLQ4335B / Your Ref : GBF4508X (AIG) *** LKK REF: CC4/AIG20006195/Kka3					
Dear Sir /	' Madar	n, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter	and g	et back	to you	ı in due	
WITHOU)		SOM02MF5 - [EXTERNAL] Pre-Repair Survey *** LKK REF : CC4/ASM20005276/Ee JDICE'	Мо	202			
0		III Ref: MCT20010324 // LKK Ref: CC4/III20001348/ps3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING	Mo	1.00			
U		•	1710	1,00			
III Ref: M	CTONNA						

	! 🛆	D	0	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	r
			0	AN	Assistance required: To effect MV for SJE8996D	Мо	885			
		Hi all,	Kin	ndly ass	sist to update the Market Value for this case. Thank you. Regards					
				Hsi	GIRO PAYMENT DETAILS // Your Ref: SJW3093Y // DOA: 02/07/2018 // LKK Ref:	Мо	81 KB			
	,	Your R	ef:	SJW30	93Y Without Prejudice					
Last	Mon	th								
			0	Car	Re-sent : LOD SLU481S / Your Ref : SHA4550C (FC)	Sat	460			
		Dear S	ir /	Madai	m, Accident involving SLU481S & SHA4550C on 09.01.2020. We refer to the above	matte	er. Atta	iched l	herewith our	
					Final Reminder (14 DAYS NOTICE) : LOD SLX7346M (TP - AIG) Your Ref : SLR921					
		Dear S	ir /		m, FINAL REMINDER 14 DAYS NOTICE Accident involving SLX7346M & SLR9217X			9 We	refer to our	
		_	<b>.</b> 1		Final Reminder: LOD SMC916M / Your Ref: SJX8367U (TP-AIG)		105	20		
		Dear	(na		Accident involving SMC916M & SJX8367U on 13.09.2019. We refer to our LOD do			20 , re	minder	
		Door	har		Final Reminder: LOD SLW4386Y / Your Ref: GBC5698P (TP-AIG) *** LKK REF: CC			120 ra	minder	
		Dear N	ııdı		Accident involving SLW4386Y & GBC5698P on 22.01.2020 We refer to our LOD d Final Reminder: LOD SMA6532H Your Ref: SKF8128B (AIG) *** LKK REF: CC4/AI			120 , re	emmaer	
		Door S	ir /		m, Accident involving SMA6532H & SKF8128B on 10.09.2019. We refer to our LOI			2020	reminder	
		Deal 3	_		Request Pre-repair inspection for accident involving GBB5211R and WGK5389 o			0_0	, reminder	
		Dear I	_		repairer just email in, and they wish to withdraw pass the case to lawyer for handlin			will nr	oceed DS as	
		20.1	0		LOD SLQ4335B / Your Ref : GBF4508X (AIG)		327	рі		
		Dear S	_		m, Accident involving SLQ4335B & GBF4508X on 13.01.2020 We refer to the above			ached	herewith our	
			^		Notice to inspect our client's motor vehicle SMP4249K - Accident involving C an					
		Dear S	_		.KK), Please get your surveyors to liaise with LKK to conduct survey. Regards, Iren			ve Cla	aims	
			0	Vin	LOD / Accident involving SHC6178X and SLW8989G (AIG) on 29.08.2020	Sat	1 MB			
	1	WITH	DŪT	PREJU	JDICE Dear Sirs,					
			0	Vin	LOD / Accident involving SHD1139L and SMH6047B (CHINA TAIPING) on 25.08	Sat	835			
	'	WITH	TUC	PREJU	JDICE Dear Sirs,					
				Hsi	Your Ref: SMM4850P // Our Ref: CC4/III20007536/ps3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING S	Sat	108			
	'	Witho	ut P		ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to our below email. Kindly advise if your client is sti			ird pa	rty claim	
					DIRECT SETTLEMENT OF VEHICLE NO. SJZ890S AGAINST SH9102M (III) LKK REF					
		REMIN	IDE		Without Prejudice Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to the above matte			ecomr	nended	
		2 I DI	- 5 41		Your Ref: SLN279Y // Our Ref: CC6/LPC20008371/Upa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING				- COD	
		2nd RI	IVII		Without Prejudice Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to			atter.	For COR,	
	,	M/ithou	ı+ D		SLA 8539M DOA : 17/07/2020 te Dear Sirs/Mdm, Further to our below email.	Sat	107			
		VVILIIO	исг		Request for LOD & Docs [N-51/ Twincar]	Cat.	146			
	,	Withou	ıt P		te Hi Hui Xin, We refer to our below email. Kindly let us have your LOD & docs as			"Kindly	v note that	
		***************************************		_	REMINDER 2 - YOUR REF : SHC 7188 K OUR REF : SLP 1945 R ACCIDENT IN	-			y more mar	
,		Dear K	har		We refer to the above mentioned. Kindly advise the status. Appreciate your assist				eply. Thank	
					REMINDER 6 - YOUR REF : CC4/AIG200016666/Uks3 OUR REF : SMN 2365 G				. ,	
L		Dear K	har		We refer to the above mentioned. Kindly advise on the status. Appreciate your as			promp	ot reply.	
			_		TP CLAIM_SLR5914T&GBH169G (pan pac)_DOA:03/04/2020 *** LKK REF: CC4/III					
		Dear A	she	er Plea	se find attached as signed DV for above mention claim. Thank you. Best Regards	Anysia	Foo S	Senior	Claims	
			_		LOD for SHB 4140 Y *** LKK REF: CC4/FCI20005741/Dea3 , DV and Final Invoice		221			
		Dear A	she	er, plea	se find my attached DV & final invoice for your perusal. Looking forward to receive	ing the	paym	ent as	soonest,	
			_		LOD - FINAL REVISION - SMH2956H - OD AIG - SURVEYED 13 MAR 20		1 MB			
		Dear S	0		n, Attached LOD for your perusal. We will mail the original documents to your office			dly ke	ep a look out	:
		Da- 0	0	,	Accident involving SLU9666S and SKQ5708P on 26.06.2020 (Your Ref: TBA)	Fri	2 MB			
		Dear S	0		n, Please refer to the attached LOD. Thank You. Yours Sincerely, Michelle	F :	2			
		Dear	_	-	Accident involving SKZ919H and SLV1753X on 16.08.2020 (Your Ref: TBA)	FrI	2 MB			
		Dear K	0		Please refer to the attached LOD. Thank You. Yours Sincerely, Michelle	Er:	1 NAD			
	,	V∩I ID	_		SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003675MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT 103675MFSH	ГП	1 MB			
		1001	IXLI		FILE CLOSED ON 18/09/2020	Fri	84 KB			
		Dear A	dm		ease find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK REF TP VEH				YSICAL FII F	
					SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20001634MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT		220	/ 11		
'		Dear N	⁄leri		nank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter and o			ou in d	ue course.	
<b>-</b>					, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		, '	-		

! 🌣 🗅 🛭	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca Mention	8
	Jas	MANDATE REPORT ON 18/09/2020	Fri	82 KB		
Hi Repor	t Team,	Please find below cases to type report for mandate approval. LKK REF TP VEH NO	O. REN	//ARKS		
0	City	LOD for SMQ6285L Your ref: SLB2356H Our ref: SMQ6285L D.O.A: 18/06/2020	Fri	3 MB		
Dear Kha	nchna,	Please find attached LOD for above-mentioned claim. Kindly check and revert to	us. Tha	ank you	. Best Regards,	
	Ceci	FILE CLOSED ON 18092020	Fri	68 KB		
18/9/202	0 TPV	NO TP WRKSHP DOA FINAL SETTLEMENT AMT INSURER REF REMARK				
		FILE CLOSED ON 18/09/2020	Fri	49 KB		
Hi Enclo		e list of cases need to close.		.52		
n		ENQUIRY OF LIABILITY - SLV2410D, doa 12.9.2020 (AIG insured - SFE6157U) LK	Eri	621		
₩/ITHOLI		JDICE Dear Sir/ Madam, We refer to the above matter. We are of the opinion that			of conflicting	
VVIIIIOO		·			or connicting	
U VALITA OLI		OUR REF: 2007-16 // YOUR REF: SH6244GACCIDENTINVOLVINGGBJ1405H AND				
WITHOU		JDICE Dear Hsiao Tong, We enclosed herewith signed DV for your kind attention.			nave your	
U		SMP 3165 A DOA 22/03/20 //LKK Ref: CC4/ASM20004518/Kpa3		597		
Dear Hsi	ao Tong	g, Attached estimate for your necessary action. Thank you. Best regards, Jake We	e Auto	worx H	ouse No.176 Sin	
Û	Cho	OUR REF: SNM18D04346C02 / TP VEH: SDA83H / DATE OF ACCIDENT: 7.9.2018	Fri	5 MB		
Dear Xia	ochan/L	.KK, Pls find the surveyor report photos. Thank you.				
Q	Su	Direct Settlement - Accident Involving PA 2385G (OI: CTI - TBA) and GBH 6684X	Fri	2 MB		
Dear Sir ,	/ Madai	m, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected third party vehicle GBH 6684.	X at M,	/s T K LI	EE AUTOMOTIVE	
<u> </u>		PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKA6972U & YOUR INSURED				
Hi Jasner		ned is the signed DV for your perusal. Please let me know if you need the original I			e mailed to you	
ก		Assistance required: To effect MV for SGB5008C		554	o manea to you.	
Door Kitt		market value of SGB 5008C is \$52K-\$55K (Estimated) as at Sept 2020. Best Regard			I Casa Handlar	
Dear Kitt		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			I   Case Hariulei	
U VALETI OLI		OUR REF: 2008-01 // YOUR REF: SHC7157A ACCIDENTINVOLVINGSHC7157A			T 1	
WITHOU		JDICE Dear sir, Sorry there was an error in attaching the LOD. Here it is. Thank yo			Teamwork	
U		OUR REF: 2008-01 // YOUR REF: SHC7157A ACCIDENT INVOLVINGSHC7157A				
WITHOU	T PREJU	JDICE Dear sir, We have attached the LOD. Also, we have called our client and c	ur clie	nt does	not have any	
	Jia	FILE CLOSED ON 18/09/2020	Fri	57 KB		
Hi,						
	Ad	GBH9742S CLAIMING AGAINST GBG1395T DOA:26.07.2020 *** LKK REF: CC6/CT	Fri	262		
Without	Prejudio	ce Hi Asher We will pass over the solicitor handle, thanks. Best Regards, Sukyi Ch	ong A	ssistant	Manager New	
Q	Ver	Assistance required: To effect MV for SJZ4508X	Fri	250		
Dear Kiai		n, The market value of SJZ 4508X is \$12K-\$13K (Estimated) as at Sept 2020. Best R	Regards	s, Veroi	n Chen   Case	
		Accident involving Vehicle FBF 3126X & GY 7797Z on 04/10/2018- resend		161	'	
Hi Khanc		nave yet to receive payment for this case. Please advise. Regards Anna		101		
		SGN 8073 E DOA 13/10/2015 //LKK Ref: CC6/AIG15017555/M1ha3s2	Fri	11		
_		sist to expedite as third party workshop is asking. Thanks. Best Regards, Hsiao Tor			Caco Handlor	
n Asher,					Case Hariulei	
. U		LOD INVOLVING - SKL551H & SHB6202P (INDIA) ON 30.07.2020 *** LKK REF: C				
Dear Sir ,		m, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter			to you in due	
U		LOD INVOLVING - SLQ1611Z & GBA195S (INDIA) ON 24.07.2020 *** LKK REF: C				
Dear Sir ,	/ Madai	m, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter	and ge	et back	to you in due	
	Jia	liability for SLC5184L Your ref: SLZ6794Z Our ref: SLC5184L D.O.A: 29/06/2020 $^{\star}$	Fri	199		
Without	Prejudio	ce Dear Sirs/Madam, ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLZ 6794Z AND SLC 5184L ON 29/06	/2020	We ref	er to the above	
0	Jasli	EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - ACC INV SHD3448G AND SKS1502G ON 13/09/2020 **	Fri	4 MB		
Dear Sir ,	/ Madai	m, We refer to the above matter.				
0	TEO	Assistance required: To effect MV for SJZ4508X	Fri	264		
O		artners,				
n		SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003780MFSH/1	Fri	242		
الا Hi, Kindl			111	∠→∠		
ΠΙ, KIΠΩΙ			F.:	003		
y <u>-</u>		Accident involving FBJ1788C (NTUC) claiming against SHA7828H (MS First Capit		903		
WITHOU		JDICE Hi Yee Meng, Kindly let us have a copy of Police Investigation Result. Thank				
Ú		EQ INSURED: GBB8123S OUR REF: SLN4026J D.O.A: 30.03.2020		2 MB		
	nchna	Kindly refer to the ATA attached for payment. Thank You. Regards, Jing Yee Hua	Meng	Spray F	Painting Workshop	
Dear Kha	ПСППа					
Dear Kha		EXPRESS SETTLEMENT VIA LKK - Accident Involving SHA4457P (OI : FCI - TBA) a	Fri	8 MB		

$\triangle$		0	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	. Mention	۲
			Alic	Your Ref: CC3/EQI18003312/K1pa3; CDGE Ref: T0218/ SHD4573X - Acct on 15/	Fri	1 MB	'	'	
	Witho	out l	Prejudi	ce Dear Sir, Good day to you. Please find attached our email of 03 April 2020 for	the abo	ove ma	tter.	We have yet	
		_		OD CLAIM FOR SMM 1688 L ON 12/9/2020		3 MB			
	Dear	_		nstructed by our client , please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SMM 1688L N				r Cost	
				ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 5907U AND SMB 1415R ON 08/09/2020 ALONG/ A					
	Dear	I vdi		TREEDENT INVOLVING SEQ SSOVO THE SIND THIS KON OUT		33 KL			
	200.			MCT200090246 /sn; : TP CLAIMS - SLD6835E AGAINST SHD3803P DOA 17/09/2.	Fri	4 MR			
	Dear	_		oted. Thank you. Best Regards Suanne Chiu Claims Asst.Manager MOVA Auton					
	Dear	Juii		**SPAM** ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 5907U AND SMB 1415R ON 08/09/2020					
	Dear	Lvdi		SPANI ACCIDENT INVOLVING SEQ 33070 AND SIND 1413K ON 00/03/2020	111	313			
	Dear	Lyai		FILE CANCEL REF ON 18/09/2020	Eri	125			
	Dear	Hsia		g, Done. Thank you. Best Regards, Winnie Foo  QA		123			
	Dear	n i i i i		SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003378MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT	Eri	3 MB			
	\//ithc	ا ±ادد		ce Dear Jia Le, We acknowledge copy of the LOD. We await your recommendation				Woo Motor	
	VVICIIC	n N					. LIIC	VVOO IVIOLOI	
	\ <b>\</b> / TLI	OП.		[EXT] RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SME7751  JDICE Dear Sirs/Madam, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that be			accida	nt	
	VVIIII	<u> </u>					acciue	:III	
	Dear	∪ 		Our Ref : 7018957341SG-003   Request to Conduct Paper Survey of SJM3829U nank you for the assignment. Content of the email noted. Best Regards, Celine Fo			Cons	ultante Dta	
	Dear	IVII		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				uitants Pte	
	\	4 . 1		LOD / Accident involving SHB8437R & GBH8329J on 25.11.2019 (CHINA TAIPING					
	vvitno	0		ce Dear Jia Le, We refer to the email below, dated 25.03.2020. Supporting docum				gned DV and	
	ONID	_		FW: LOD for SHC 2980 Y, follow up - 08		2 MB		21.1	
	2ND	KEIV		WITHOUT PREJUDICE Dear Mr Lee, Thanks for your acceptance. Kindly sign on				email back	
				SKJ8411L ACCIDENT DATE 14/08/2019 *** LKK REF: CC4/FWD19014254/T1gb3		191			
	2ND	REIV		WITHOUT PREJUDICE Dear Alvin, We are pleased to offer G/S \$5000.00 (all-in).				ptance.	
		U		REQUEST FOR GIA REPORT -SKS 1502G - DOA:13092020		1 MB			
	Witho	out l		ce Dear Jaslin, Please refer to the GIA Report for your attention. Thank You Best	Regard	ds, Shi	ying	-astech Auto	
				URGENT : S8M00Z0O/FBC 4370R / AXA SHC 5451M /DOA : 08/10/2018		93 KE			
	WITH	OU.		JDICE Dear Sir/Mdm, For cost of repair, the recommended repair cost as calculate				et GST) with	
		U		TP CLAIMS - SLD6835E AGAINST SHD3803P DOA 17/09/2020		1 MB			
	Dear	Sun O.		pur insured – SHD3803P Please advice the liability for direct settlement. Thank yo				ianne Chiu	
	_	U		Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBF8614X (OI : QBE - TBA) AND SJA5611					
	Dear	Sir/I		n, We refer to the above matter. We had inspected TP vehicle SJA 5611E at M/s I				I - Kakı Bukıt	
				Your Ref: GBF4634P *Our Ref: CC4/III19019215/Upa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING					
	Witho	out I		ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, We have submitted all the relevant docs to III for payment pro				020. Kindly	
		U		ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 5907U AND SMB 1415R ON 08/09/2020 ALONG/ A	Fri	1 MB			
	Our R	Ref: (		G20009885/Qka3 Dear Sir / Madam,					
		U		PRI: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003397MFSH/1	Fri	261			
	Hi, K	indly	y assis						
		U		Fwd: Accident Involving SJM 753 Z and GBA 6930 Y on 10 Mar 2020 *** LKK REF.	Fri	2 MB			
	YOUF	RE	F: 19/2	0/20/VC06/023201					
			Chu	ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHB 6335 P, YE 2888 U & OTHER ON 29-08-2016	Fri	220			
	FINAL	_ RE	MIND						
			Hsi	[Payment Status] AIG Ref: 6257515569SG // LKK Ref: CC4/AIG20004631/R1ps3q2	Fri	530			
	Hi Jer	emy	/,						
		U		Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJV8535L (OI : CTI - TBA) and SHF121H (T.					
	Dear	Sirs	/ Mada	m, We refer to the above matter. Kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA	report f	or our	neces	sary action.	
		0	Hsi	REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SLV3486D $\&$ SHC8955G (INDIA) ON 12/0	Fri	2 MB			
	Witho	out l	Prejudi	ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that basin	g on th	e accio	dent st	atements	
		0	Ad	REQUEST FOR SURVEY - ACCIDENT ON 14/08/2020 INVOLVING FBP2708X & S	Fri	2 MB			
	Hi, K	indl	y assist						
		0	Mei	Urgent: Pre-Repair Inspection: Your Vehicle: DM20HO01242/JT (SJD5848Z); Our	. Fri	7 MB			
	YOUF	RE		0HO01242/JT					
		n	Ceci	PAYMENT REMINDER 2 - Accident Involving SLX2799Y & SGJ1383C on 19/04/2	Fri	4 MB			

! 🔯 🗅 🛭	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	8
	Su	ENQUIRY OF LIABILITY - SLN1834M LKK REF : CC4/AIG20009874/es3	Fri	340	•		•
Withou	t Prejuc	ice Dear Sirs / Madam, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that OI h	nas rep	orted.	Please	refer to the	
	Hsi	Please advise status - C0364305	Fri	288			
Hi Pete	r, Cont	ents noted. Best Regards, Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms)   Case Handler LKK Auto Consulta	ants Pt	e Ltd			
	Hsi	(Update) ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLF 1927 X & SMM 6 L ON 9 DECEMBER 2019	Fri	284			
Withou		ice Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to your below email. Please be informed that our insu			still str	ongly	
		Report Send Back Alerts - SHD5151Z (TP) // LKK Ref: CC3/AXA16004337/Kba3s2					
Hi, Cas		n for further handling. Best Regards, Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms)   Case Handler LKK A				Ltd	
		. ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SMR3852P AND SMS3716U ON					
6th REN	•	Dear Sir/Madam, We refer to the above mention accident case . LOD have been so			.06.202	20 but until	
		. Urgent request #1008577455SG004#023# << AIG REF Escalating of third pa					
Hi Mavi	_	efer to the email below, CDGE mention that due to PDPA they are not allow to relea			Than	k You. Best	
	1	. Y/REF: SNM20D200150/PA5005J/TANKL & O/REF: 020013/01 - ACC INVLG SKS					
'WITHC	_			_ 1110			
********		REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SLQ1611Z & GBA195S (INDIA) ON 24/07/	Fri	98 KB			
Withou		ice Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to the above matter. For COR, recommended amount				efore GST)	
***********		ENQUIRY OF LIABILITY FOR SLB2628Z doa 09/07/20 (Yr insured SGR6336P) *** L			0(5		
Hi lia Le		I morning to you. Would like to check if there is any update from AIG? Thank you.			li Che	ena HOe	
111 514 2		Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (18/09/2020)		64 KB		ang mee	
Hi Dhar		e refer to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supporting				for your	
TH Dilai	2	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003733MFSH/1		241	mineri	ioi youi	
Hi, Kin	J		ГП	241			
TH, KIII	,	( External) re: Accident involving SMH3063C & SLR5702M on 28 Augus	Ee:	112			
Dear Si		am, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter			to voi	ı in dua	
Dear Sir	-	TCS REF: AAD2008-103 Accident involving SGA1466U & SHC5624G on 22/08/			to you	in due	
Withou	_	ice Dear Sir / Madam, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will k			nattor	and got back	
vvitilou	2				ilattei	and get back	
Door O	_	. Y/REF: SNM20D200150/PA5005J/TANKL & O/REF: 020013/01 - ACC INVLG SKS (K) We were informed by Mr Kah Leong of ChinaTaiping Insurance that LKK is hand			and th	ev have	
Deal O		PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE EL20			and til	cy nave	
\\/i+ha		ice Dear Sirs / Madam, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that we a			nendin	a for our	
vvitiiOU		#0052566165SG003#027#AIG veh: SJL5878U   DOA: 28 Aug 2019 //LKK Ref: CC			penull	9 101 001	
Hi loan		nave submitted survey report in Merimen. Thanks. Best Regards, Hsiao Tong, Chew			Handle	r TKK Auto	
i ii JUall		4602728844SG   Accident Involving SGQ4387K & SDM8889J on 02/08/2020		90 KB		LINK AUTO	
Ці Тоор		46027288445G   Accident involving SGQ4387K & SDM8889J on 02/08/2020 ve TP has converted claim to OD as we have received subrogation claim from their ii				to submit	
ni Tedfi		Accident involving GBF3617X and SKC6757P on 30.06.20 (Your Ref:TBA)			a 33151	. to subtill	
Dear lie	•	Accident involving GBF3617X and SKC6757P on 30.06.20 (Your Ref.1BA)  ease refer to attach Release Voucher. Please let me know if you need the original co		791			
Deal Ho	1			242			
Hi, Kind	_	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003740MFSH/1	ГП	242			
III, NIII	<u> </u>		Eri	N/L			
′\ <b>\</b> /\T⊔ <i>C</i>	_	. 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SLA1900Z & GBG9360R on 26/06 JUDICE'	FII	445			
VVIIIIC	2	. FINAL DV - FINAL REVISION - SMD5529J - TP AIG - SURVEYED 28 FEB 20	Eri	724			
Dear la	_	ttached signed DV for your perusal. We will mail the original documents to your officer.			ndly ka	en a look	
Deal Ja		Request for approval on liability - AIG REF: TP / 4987771761SG [Accident on 28			iluly K	ер а юок	
Hi Khar	_	n view of Scenario 24, please proceed to settle at best. Regards, Lee Ming Yao, Gec			mnlev i	Claims	
i ii Niidi	1			171	TIPIEX	Ciaiiiis	
Door Al	-	. Reports closed on 17 Sept 2020 (for submission / e-mail) (DS)			Post	Pegardo	
Deal Al	2	e be informed that the cases listed in the attachment are those closed case for your			i. DESI	negalus,	
Door \/-	_	Effect Market Value For SLZ9895X		778	aco Li	andler IVV	
Dear Va		MV of SLZ 9895X is \$ 70K (est) as at September 2020. Thank you. Best Regards, SI			Lase H	andler LKK	
\A <i>!</i> !+	~	OUR REF: 2007-16 // YOUR REF: SH6244G ACCIDENTINVOLVINGGBJ1405			. 14 1	- ا	
vvitnou		ice Dear Sirs/Mdm, Thank you for your acceptance. Please duly sign the DV enclos			ı it in (	olour via	
5		Traffic Accident involving PZ955T and SLA1874R on 14/01/2019 at 1405 along V			el.	1	
Dear M		, Well noted with thanks. The vehicle PZ955T currently involve in another accident.			the p	rocedure to	
		. AIG REF: 7228040086SG *** LKK REF: CC6/AIG20009875/Aba3		232			
		se check with my car consultant. Thank you. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   Admin LKK	/ A .	_			

! 🔯 🗅	Ø	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	8
	0	Mer	Accident involving motor vehicle nos. SLG1001L & SHC284L ( ALONG QUEENS	Fri	1 MB			
WITH	IOU	r Preji	JDICE SAVE AS TO COST Dear Chee Han, You may directly liaise with LKK on dire	ct settl	ement	for this	s case.	
		Win	FILE CLOSED ON 17092020	Fri	408			
Dear	Mei	Kwan,	Noted with thanks. Best Regards, Winnie Foo  QA					
	0	Sub	( EXTERNAL) RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMH3063C & SLR5702M ON 28 AUGUS	. Fri	101			
This i	_		encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅			开启附	件。 นี่คือก	
			Assistance required: To effect MV for SMN2006T		324			
Dear	_		Please assist to provide Mr Richard with the Market Value for this case.					
	0		Your ref: SLR9251X Our ref: SMP7477Z DOA: 28/11/2019 (Mazda) *** LKK REF: C	Thu	1 MB			
Dear	Jia L		ase refer email with signed DV attached & let us have payment update. Thank you			s, Tom	ımy Woon	
	0		#9071917727SG004#023# RE: Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 9					
Than	ks fo		eferral Jaslin. Dear Hai Chuan, TP driver reported injury, we have reassigned this c			ame ba	ised on	
			FILE CLOSED ON 17/09/2020		56 KB			
Hi,		Jiu	THE CLOSED ON 1170S/LULU	1110	30 KL	•		
,	(I)	۸۸	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SMB3043S vs EL202L (OI) on D.O.A.: 15/09	Thu	5 MR			
Hi K	_	/ assist		111u	J 1VID			
111, 18	iuI		New message for service request 113651, vehicle number null	Thu	50 KB	<u> </u>		
Roct	Rea		celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	ı ı ıu	JU NE	•		
הבצנ	rego		New message for service request 126269, vehicle number SLG6755L	Thu	50 KB	<u> </u>		
Roct	Rear		eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	ı ı ıu	JU KE	,		
DESC	nega		-	Thir	E0 1/2	)		
Roct	Doa-		New message for service request 174386, vehicle number SMQ9741S Seline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	ınu	50 KB	•		
Dest	0		-	Thu	100			
This			SID 14316277 - 3135928235SG encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅		198	II	/# . da.	
Inis	sas						十。 นคอก	
LI: C.			Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (17/09/2020)		64 KB		£	
HI SU	naa		refer to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supporti				tor your	
LI: D.			Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (17/09/2020)		60 KB			
HI Pr	ıya,		fer to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supporting			nen tol	your	
			#3104756396SG004#023# RE: Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 3				6 1	
HI SU	LI,		s for the referral, our OIC is Tee and he has acted on this matter. Best Regards, Ma				or Complex	
			Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (17/09/2020)		64 KB			
Hi Di	nany		refer to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supporting				for your	
			OUR REF: 2007-16 // YOUR REF: SH6244GACCIDENTINVOLVINGGBJ1405H AND				.1 51/	
WIIF	IOU		JDICE Dear Hsiao Tong , We have yet to receive any DV from you guys. Could yo			s have	the DV	
			New Survey/PRI D20003731MFSH	Thu	921			
Ignoi	e, S		by Vicom. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
			AXA ref : C0374771 / LKK Ref: CC3/AXA16004337/Kba3s2-1 [ACCIDENT INVOL	Thu	326			
Hi Ja:	sper •		, mandate given as well. thanks Regards					
_	Ų		PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE EL20					
Dear	Offi		indly arrange Rasul from LKK Auto Consultants to conduct the survey. Please arran				between	
_		Kha	CLOSE ON 17/9/2020	Thu	47 KB	3		
Dear	All,							
			Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 9071917727SG *** LKK REF: CC4			3		
Dear	Sir /		m, We refer to the above matter. Third party bodily injury ("BI") sighted in TP GIA					
	U	Mei	RE: PRS FOR our client's vehicle SH 6002 M and your insured's vehicle YN5536T	Thu	4 MB			
EQI F	REF: I		HO01305/JT					
			RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SMS4488X vs SML9193A (OI)	Thu	88 KB	3		
	Sir /					and sc	ene photo ·	
Dear	Ω.	Su	PRI Accident Involving SHC 8828R (OI : FCI - D20003733MFSH) and SLT 7464B (	Thu	1 MB			
Dear	U		s spoken, please refer to the workshop detail as below.					
	U Rac	nel, As	s spoken, please refer to the workshop detail as below.					
	l Rac		FILE CLOSED ON 17/09/2020	Thu	95 KB	3		
Dear		Jas					YSICAL FILE	
Dear		Jas nin, Pl	FILE CLOSED ON 17/09/2020	H NO.			YSICAL FILE	

	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca Mention	٧
()		Assistance required: To effect MV for SGK1831X	Thu	324		_
Dear Par		Please assist to provide Mr Peter Wang with the Market Value for this case.				
		LOD INVOLVING - SLS5181K & SHC1365E (INDIA) ON 23.08.2019	Thu	73 KB		
Dear Mo		ms Please let us have your offer of settlement. Thank you. Regards, Caroline C/o				
<u> </u>		PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SMS4488X vs SML9193A (OI) on D.O.A.: 1				
Hi, Kind		· ,	1114	230		
TII, KIIIGI	,	Our Ref: D18006936MFSH	Thu	346		
\\/i+bou+					c.Woo Motor	
vvitilout		ce Dear Celine, Noted on your comment below. We will close case on our end. T			C VVOO IVIOLOI	_
U VALITATION		REQUEST FOR GIA REPORT - SMN 9538D; DOA: 06/09/2020 *** LKK REF: CC6/			:	
WITHOU		JDICE Dear Sirs/Madam, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that be			accident	
1444		Liability for GBJ3080Y Your ref: SKW4503M Our ref: GBJ3080Y D.O.A: 05/09/2020				
0		ce Dear Sir / Madam, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will I			natter and get back	
_		3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SJQ79R & GBF3783Z on 24/03/20	. Thu	1 MB		
Your Ref						
Ų		Request Third Party (SLH 3505G)'s GIA report. Our Ref no : SLH 3505G. *** LKK R				
Dear Kha	ınchna	We enclose herewith the LOD for your attention. Please revert asap. Thank you	Best Re	gards	Yan Hong	_
0	Jani	Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SLU8823L (OI : EQI - DM20HO01216/SG )	. Thu	6 MB		
Hi Jaspei	Please	e proceed. Thank you. Announcement In line with the Safe Re-opening measures	, our op	peratio	n remains "Business	
	Kha	ACCIDENT BETWEEN SMN 1869B & SGH 2063E ON 02/12/2019	Thu	53 KB		
HOCK CH	HUAN H	HENG CAR RENTAL & TRADING PTE LTD POLICY HOLDER Dear Mr. Jason, We refe	er to th	e abov	e matter. We write	
(i)	Jas	LOD - FINAL REVISION - SMD5529J - TP AIG - SURVEYED 28 FEB 20	Thu	4 MB		
Without		ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to the matter above We are offering based on your	LOD, se	ettleme	ent amount at	
0		Finalisation - SMB1415R (BUS/09/20/1007) - AIG		967		
Hi Sun P		ched herewith our copy and your marked copy of the bus repair estimate for the c			lise amount is	
<u>O</u>		PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SML6394G vs SMK2774A (OI) on D.O.A.: 1				_
Hi, Kind		• •	1114	2 1410		
n n	,	Finalisation - SMB3C (BUS/09/20/1002) - NTUC	Thu	1 MB		_
Hi Sun D		ched herewith our copy and your marked copy of the bus repair estimate for the c			lice amount is	
TH Sull F					ilise afficult is	
Lannas		2 DAYS NOTICE: GBD 676 E (Our Ref) and GBE 1107 U (Your Ref) Dated 15 SEPT			oio « Claimas	
Lonpaci		- Confidential Dear Su Li Fyi, our Gerald Poh will be handling this case. Regards,			IIOI CIAIIIIS	
D		RE: SMR 6727 Z - OD CLAIM - DOA: 16/9/2020		350	A 1 '	
Dear And		ed and we update owner husband accordingly. Thank you. Best Regards, Tony F			Advisor Premium	
		2 DAYS NOTICE: GBD 676 E (Our Ref) and GBE 1107 U (Your Ref) Dated 15 SEPT	. Thu	158		
YOUR RE		0/20/VC00/023675				_
		Reminder x 1: LOD SMQ5590L / Your Ref : SMD2676L *** LKK REF: CC4/AIG2000				
Dear Kha	ınchna,	Accident involving SMQ5590L & SMD2676L on 07.05.2020. We refer to your em	ail date	ed 12.0	8.2020. We believe	
Ų	Su	EXPRESS SETTLEMENT VIA LKK - Accident Involving SHC 8828R (OI : FCI - TBA) a	. Thu	1 MB		
YOUR RE	F: TBA					
0	Car	Final Reminder : Our Ref - SMA6196U / Your Ref : D20000707MFSH/SHB4138E/	. Thu	516		
Dear Kha	ınchna,	Attached herewith signed DV for your attention. Kindly close the case asap. Than	nk you			
0	Kha	Accident involving SGP 9706X (TP) & SCL 6628B (ERGO - please advice) on 14/0	. Thu	5 MB		
ERGO RE	F: Pleas	se advice				
	Su	Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 3104756396SG *** LKK REF: CC	Thu	69 KB		
Dear Sir		m, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle SLT 6737X on 16/				
0		D16005162MFSH Acc on 22.05.16 invl SKR 831 T & SHC 647 Z		695	. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Dear Eric		urvey conducted. According to repairer, due to liability unclear they had closed the			survev	
<u> </u>		Final Reminder: LOD SLF5277L / Your Ref: EK8631J (TP-AXA) // LKK REF: CC4/A			- ,	
Dear Hsi		g, Attached herewith signed DV. Kindly prepare payment to Esteem Performance			nk vou	
J CG1 1131		Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBB8123S (OI : EQI - DM20HO00708/SG)			,	_
Door Ma		We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that we have already spoken to			and informed him	
Deal IVIS.					and milotified fillfl	_
AAITHA		LOD - Accident involving SLG9524S & SMK7171G on 11/07/2020 (AIG) // *** LK	ınu	124		
/WITHOU						
		#0224365963SG004#023# RE: Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 0				
Hi Suli ∃	hanks	for the referral, our OIC is Ms Joane Boyogan and she has acted on this matter.  Be	st Reaa	irds, N	1aricel Olea AIG	

! 2	i 🗅	0	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	7
			Tan	OUR REF:BUS/11/19/1056 - ACCIDENT ON 22/11/19 INVOLVING SG6019X AN	Thu	282			
	WITH	OU <sup>r</sup>	T PREJI	JDICE Dear Jasper Kindly assist to conclude the matter at global sum \$5,100.00. The	nanks.	Regard	ds, Pa	trick Tan	
			Su	Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 0224365963SG *** LKK REF: CC	Thu	68 KB			
	Dear	Sir /	′ Mada	m, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle FBH 454H on 14/0	9/2020	). Thir	d party	/ bodily injury	
			Effic	ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBJ2546C & SLM9558M ON 13/07/2019 *** LKK REF: C	Thu	82 KB			
	Dear	Kha	nchna,	Kindly note we will drop this 3rd party claim. Please close case on your end. Thar	nks Re	gards,	Jessie	Ong	
			Ad	2 DAYS NOTICE: GBD 676 E (Our Ref) and GBE 1107 U (Your Ref) Dated 15 SEPT	Thu	349			
	Hi, K	indl	y assist	Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
		0	Ad	$\label{eq:pre-repair} \textit{PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SDP}$	Thu	5 MB			
	Dear	Sir/	Madan	n, Thank you for the assignment. Please be informed that vehicle currently not in t	he wor	kshop,	repair	er will	
			Ad	REQUEST OF SURVEY REPORT-OUR REF:D20001463MFSH;ACCIDENT INVOLVIN	Thu	55 KB			
	Dear	Sir/	Madan	n, Thank you for the email. Dear Asher, Kindly assist.					
			Hsi	DM18HO03252/JT: TP Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SLZ 8269K (OI) an	Thu	155			
	Hi Re	por	t Team	EQ case handler is Janice. Not Jaime. Thanks. Best Regards, Hsiao Tong, Chew (N	/ls)   Ca	se Har	ndler L	KK Auto	
		0	Hsi	EQ's payment - SHB4167X and SLZ8269K (Y ref. CC3/EQI18021311/K1pb3) on 2	Thu	254			
	Witho	out	Prejudi	ce Hi Sabrina, We will check and get back to you. Kindly bear with us for time bei	ng. "Ki	indly n	ote tha	at this	
		0		CHINA TAIPING REF: GBD9767S OUR REF: GBE1765U D.O.A: 02.12.2019		856			
	Dear	Kha	nchna	We refer to our email dated 08/05/2020. We had yet to get your reply. Kindly let			offer s	oonest.	
		_		SURVEYOR APPOINTED; OUR REF : D20003721MFSH ; YOUR REF: SMH4372D	Thu				
	Dear	LKK	, Liabil	ity is clear. Please revert to TP on the liability. Thank you Best Regards Rachel Wu	u Moto	or Clair	n Dep	artment MS	
			Mei	AIG ref: 8261482026SG-003 LOD Submission: Our Ref: GBE 4304 Y ; Your Insure	Thu	109			
	Dear	Sir /	' Mada	m, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter	and ge	et back	to yo	u in due	
		U	Ver	Assistance required: To effect MV for SMD5149Y	Thu	798			
	Dear	Lyn	n, The	market value of SMD 5149Y is \$58K-\$60K (Estimated) as at Sept 2020. Best Regard	ds, Ve	ron Ch	en   Ca	ase Handler	
				AIG ref: 8261482026SG-003 LOD Submission: Our Ref: GBE 4304 Y; Your Insure					
	Dear	LKK	, Kindl	y assist to follow up with Bifrost Auto on the matter. LOD uploaded into Merimen.	Dear I	Nur'lkh	iwan,	We did not	
				Requesting for TP survey / III ref - SHC3403R / Our ref - SME4019R / Doa Sep 1					
	To wh	nom		concern, May we know the liability for this case please. Regards. Jess Francis Ca			ce Clai	ms Executive	
	Hi, K	الا indl	Ad y assist	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003761MFSH/1	Thu	242			
	,		,	YOUR REF: SJT5353A MY REF:SKW7216Y DOA:28/03/2019 LKK REF CC6/EGI1900	Thu	151			
	Witho	out	Prejudi	ce Dear Khanchna, We are pleased to accept your global sum of \$7,999.00 (all-in	) for m	y clien	t's veh	icle property	
			Jasli	SGD905K-AIG-TP(SHC323H)1ST CAP-LIABILITY STATUS *** LKK REF: CC4/FCI200	Thu	150			
	Dear	Sirs	. We re	efer to the above matter. Please be informed that OI has reported. Please refer to t	he belo	ow Ol's	sketc	h plan and	
		0	Jen	SNM20D203399/SKE2060G/LEWLC / FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving	Thu	2 MB			
	Dear	Suli	, Insur	ed yet to lodge the accident report. Thank you.					
		0	MG	FW: 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SJW8875A & SHC8059T on 2	Thu	1 MB			
	Your	Ref:	CC6/F	CI20001716/Aka3 (SHC8059T)					
		0	MG	FW: 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle GZ2918U & SKG3427R on 20	Thu	619			
	Your	Ref:	SKG34	.27R					
			Celi	New message for service request 78196, vehicle number SHC6042D	Thu	56 KB			
	Best F	Reg	ards, C	eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
				PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SMP99C vs SFD3A (OI) on D.O.A.: 06/09/2					
	Dear	Eric	, Than	k you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter and get	back to	o repai	rer in o	due course.	
		0	Hsi	SIGNED DV & TAX INVOICE FOR ACCIDENT INVOLVING SG5037A AND GBF378	Thu	1 MB			
	Witho	out	Prejudi	ce Hi Amira, We will check and get back to you. Thanks. "Kindly note that this neg	gotiatio	n betv	veen p	arties on this	
		_		accident involving SBS Transit bus SG1773J and vehicle no: SMP2518Y had take $\label{eq:scholarse}$					
	Dear			n, Thank you for the assignment. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Co			Ltd		
		_		Accident involving SBS Transit bus SBS8507D and vehicle no: SKB3653E had tak					
	Dear	Sir/	Madan	n, Thank you for the assignment. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Co	nsulta	nts Pte	Ltd		
			Hsi	FILE CLOSED ON 17/09/2020	Thu	60 KB			
	Hi, F	YNA	, Than	ks. No. LKK Ref TP veh DOA Remarks					
		_		PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SMP99C vs SFD3A (OI) on D.O.A.: 06/09/2					
	This is	s a s	secure,	encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅证	卖此信息	息・请	开启附	件。 นี่คือก	

n.	Subject		Re	Size	Ca	Mention	۶
U :	i SHA1516Y FINALIZE		Thu	610			
Dear Khan	na, FYI. CC4/AIG20009802/T1ks3 Best Regard	s, Shiau Chan (Ms)   Case Handler LKK /	Auto C	onsulta	ants Pt	e Ltd	
<u>Q</u> ,	TP CLAIM_SGP1282D &SKC7538Z_DOA: 20	0/03/2020 *** LKK REF: CC4/III200051	Thu	501			
WITHOUT	EJUDICE Dear Anysia, Refer to the attachmen	nt by LTA, the transfer of ownership for	vehicle	SKC 7	538Z e	effective	
(	ci Reject Case - Pls upload supp docs in Meri	men // LKK REF: CC4/III19016507/Gg	Thu	211			
HI HT, DO	THANKS						
	a TP / OUR CLIENT SLG2939A DOA: 13/09/2	020 POLICY NO. MT/00437885 YOUR	Thu	807			
Hi Khanchr	Pls advise liability for this case. Thanks. Rega	ards Zila Ah Lim Motor (AMK)					
0	a MY REF : SKH 5885H (NTUC) DOA: 03.04.	2020 Your ref: WC 7550U (AXA)	Thu	811			
WITHOUT	EJUDICE Dear Sir/Madam, Thank you for the	acceptance. We attach herewith a copy	of the	DV for	your f	urther	
<b>U</b>	2 DAYS NOTICE: GBD 676 E (Our Ref) and	GBE 1107 U (Your Ref) Dated 06TH M	Thu	2 MB			
Hi, Kindly							
	i Repudiate Claim - Pls upload supp docs in			77 KB			
0	NA. Best Regards, Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms)   Ca						
O	SHA5318B VS SFL658T THIRD PARTY CLAII	٧I,	Thu	2 MB			
Hi, Kindly							
	i Incoming New Document for SFN99X		Thu				
	949/Apa3 Best Regards, Hsiao Tong, Chew (N						
	i Incoming New Document for SME4019R		Thu	56 KB			
	920/pa3 Best Regards, Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms						
	i Incoming New Document for SLV3486D		Thu	55 KB			
0	940/ps3 Best Regards, Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms	·		107			
_	A Reports closed on 16 Sept 2020 (for submi		Thu		Doct	Dogordo	
	ase be informed that the cases listed in the atta	•			. Best	Regards,	_
	<ul> <li>o MANDATE REQUEST - Accident Involving ation: Confidential, C3 Dear Khanchna, Please</li> </ul>				aarde	Phoobo lay	
0					garus,	гпоере зау	
_	a MANDATE REQUEST - Accident Involving ease advice	3)13333A (OI . ERGO - 1BA) AIND 3K	mu	OIVID			
	Your ref : SJZ 9074Y / DOA : 10/05/2019 /	KK ref · CC1/ASM19009279/Kh23	Thu	57 KB			
	EJUDICE Dear Sir/Mdm, Kindly assist to send	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			PCESSA!	ry action	
	i CC4/AlG20009762/R1pa3 - NEW CASE		Thu			<i>y</i>	
	if you are able to download and open 3rd part				y note	that this	
0	Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SKE				,		
_	dam, We refer to the above matter. We have				ECH A	JTO PTE	
Dear Sir / I							
0	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003754MFSH/	1	Thu				
0	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003754MFSH/ sist.	1	Thu				
U . Hi, Kindly	sist.			243			
() Hi, Kindly ()		6L) OUR REF: BMS2020/07/PD0543/D		243			
Û , Hi, Kindly Û , Hi Jasper,	sist. h YOUR REF: 19/20/20/VC05/023244 (YP471	6L) OUR REF: BMS2020/07/PD0543/D Ashlyn Chng	Thu	243 3 MB			
Hi, Kindly  Hi Jasper,	sist. h YOUR REF: 19/20/20/VC05/023244 (YP471 ndly refer to attached amended GIA. Regards,	6L) OUR REF: BMS2020/07/PD0543/D Ashlyn Chng 6643S vs SLL9430C (OI) on D.O.A.: 15/	Thu	243 3 MB 729			
Hi, Kindly  Hi Jasper,  Dear Sir/M	sist. h YOUR REF: 19/20/20/VC05/023244 (YP471 ndly refer to attached amended GIA. Regards, PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SGA6	6L) OUR REF: BMS2020/07/PD0543/D Ashlyn Chng 6643S vs SLL9430C (OI) on D.O.A.: 15/ informed that vehicle currently not in th	Thu	243 3 MB 729 (shop,			
Hi, Kindly  Hi Jasper,  Dear Sir/M	sist. h YOUR REF: 19/20/20/VC05/023244 (YP471 ndly refer to attached amended GIA. Regards, PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SGA6 am, Thank you for the assignment. Please be	6L) OUR REF: BMS2020/07/PD0543/D Ashlyn Chng 6643S vs SLL9430C (OI) on D.O.A.: 15/ informed that vehicle currently not in the	Thu Thu ne work Thu	243 3 MB 729 (shop,			
Hi, Kindly  Hi, Saper,  Hi Jasper,  Dear Sir/M  Dear Syafio	sist. h YOUR REF: 19/20/20/VC05/023244 (YP471 ndly refer to attached amended GIA. Regards, PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SGA6 am, Thank you for the assignment. Please be OD CLAIM FOR SMR 6727 Z ON 16/9/2020	6L) OUR REF: BMS2020/07/PD0543/D Ashlyn Chng 6643S vs SLL9430C (OI) on D.O.A.: 15/ informed that vehicle currently not in the	Thu Thu ne work Thu	243 3 MB 729 (shop, 2 MB			
Hi, Kindly  Hi Jasper,  Dear Sir/M  Dear Syafic	h YOUR REF: 19/20/20/VC05/023244 (YP471 ndly refer to attached amended GIA. Regards, PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SGA6 am, Thank you for the assignment. Please be OD CLAIM FOR SMR 6727 Z ON 16/9/2020 Noted with thanks. Best Regards, Summer Le	6L) OUR REF: BMS2020/07/PD0543/D Ashlyn Chng 643S vs SLL9430C (OI) on D.O.A.: 15/ informed that vehicle currently not in the 0 e   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltc 8815/Dpa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING S	Thu Thu thu Thu Thu d	243 3 MB 729 (shop, 2 MB 823	repaire	er will	
Hi, Kindly  Hi Jasper,  Dear Sir/M  Dear Syafic	sist.  h YOUR REF: 19/20/20/VC05/023244 (YP471 ndly refer to attached amended GIA. Regards, PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SGA6 am, Thank you for the assignment. Please be OD CLAIM FOR SMR 6727 Z ON 16/9/2020 Noted with thanks. Best Regards, Summer Le i Your Ref: SHB4274U *Our Ref: CC4/III1901	6L) OUR REF: BMS2020/07/PD0543/D Ashlyn Chng 6643S vs SLL9430C (OI) on D.O.A.: 15/ informed that vehicle currently not in the 0 e   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltc 8815/Dpa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING S natter. The video footage clearly shows	Thu Thu thu Thu Thu d	243 3 MB 729 cshop, 2 MB 823 3P(NT)	repaire	er will	
Hi, Kindly  Hi Jasper,  Dear Sir/M  Dear Syafic  Without Pr	sist. h YOUR REF: 19/20/20/VC05/023244 (YP471 ndly refer to attached amended GIA. Regards, PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SGAGAM, Thank you for the assignment. Please be OD CLAIM FOR SMR 6727 Z ON 16/9/2020 Noted with thanks. Best Regards, Summer Le i Your Ref: SHB4274U *Our Ref: CC4/III1901 udice Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to the above refer to the above refer to the second succession.	6L) OUR REF: BMS2020/07/PD0543/D Ashlyn Chng 6643S vs SLL9430C (OI) on D.O.A.: 15/ informed that vehicle currently not in the 0 e   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltc 8815/Dpa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING S natter. The video footage clearly shows 77L	Thu Thu ne work Thu d Thu PC455	243 3 MB 729 cshop, 2 MB 823 3P(NT)	repaire	er will	
Hi, Kindly  Hi, Kindly  Hi Jasper,  Dear Sir/M  Dear Syafic  Without Pr	h YOUR REF: 19/20/20/VC05/023244 (YP471 ndly refer to attached amended GIA. Regards, PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SGA6 am, Thank you for the assignment. Please be OD CLAIM FOR SMR 6727 Z ON 16/9/2020 Noted with thanks. Best Regards, Summer Le i Your Ref: SHB4274U *Our Ref: CC4/III1901 udice Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to the above ro Assistance required: To effect MV for YP11	6L) OUR REF: BMS2020/07/PD0543/D Ashlyn Chng 643S vs SLL9430C (OI) on D.O.A.: 15/ informed that vehicle currently not in the 0 e   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltc 8815/Dpa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING S natter. The video footage clearly shows 77L Market Value for this case.	Thu Thu ne work Thu d Thu PC455	243 3 MB 729 (shop, 2 MB 823 3P(NT) 265	repaire	er will	
Hi, Kindly  Hi, Kindly  Hi Jasper,  Dear Sir/M  Dear Syafic  Without Pr	h YOUR REF: 19/20/20/VC05/023244 (YP471 ndly refer to attached amended GIA. Regards, PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SGA6 am, Thank you for the assignment. Please be OD CLAIM FOR SMR 6727 Z ON 16/9/2020 Noted with thanks. Best Regards, Summer Le i Your Ref: SHB4274U *Our Ref: CC4/III1901 udice Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to the above row. Assistance required: To effect MV for YP11 st, Please assist to provide Ms Stacey with the N	6L) OUR REF: BMS2020/07/PD0543/D Ashlyn Chng 643S vs SLL9430C (OI) on D.O.A.: 15/ informed that vehicle currently not in the 0 e   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltc 8815/Dpa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING S natter. The video footage clearly shows 77L Market Value for this case. 5149Y	Thu Thu Thu d Thu Thu b Thu We	243 3 MB 729 (shop, 2 MB 823 3P(NT) 265	repaire	er will	
Hi, Kindly  Hi, Kindly  U  Hi Jasper,  Dear Sir/M  Dear Syafic  Without Pr  Dear Partn  TEO Rick w	h YOUR REF: 19/20/20/VC05/023244 (YP471 ndly refer to attached amended GIA. Regards, PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SGA6 am, Thank you for the assignment. Please be OD CLAIM FOR SMR 6727 Z ON 16/9/2020 Noted with thanks. Best Regards, Summer Le i Your Ref: SHB4274U *Our Ref: CC4/III1901 udice Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to the above row. Assistance required: To effect MV for YP11 s, Please assist to provide Ms Stacey with the PO Assistance required: To effect MV for SMD ald like to recall the message, "Assistance required: FINAL REVISION - SA8988A - TP AIG - SUR	6L) OUR REF: BMS2020/07/PD0543/D Ashlyn Chng 643S vs SLL9430C (OI) on D.O.A.: 15/ informed that vehicle currently not in the 0 e   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltc 8815/Dpa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING S natter. The video footage clearly shows 77L Market Value for this case. 5149Y red: To effect MV for SMD5149Y ".	Thu Thu ne work Thu d Thu PC455 We We	243 3 MB 729 (shop, 2 MB 823 3P(NT) 265 91 KB	repaire	er will at the traffic	
Hi, Kindly  Hi, Kindly  U  Hi Jasper,  Dear Sir/M  Dear Syafic  Without Pr  Dear Partn  TEO Rick w	h YOUR REF: 19/20/20/VC05/023244 (YP471 ndly refer to attached amended GIA. Regards, PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SGA6 am, Thank you for the assignment. Please be OD CLAIM FOR SMR 6727 Z ON 16/9/2020 Noted with thanks. Best Regards, Summer Le i Your Ref: SHB4274U *Our Ref: CC4/III1901 udice Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to the above row. Assistance required: To effect MV for YP11 s, Please assist to provide Ms Stacey with the Mo Assistance required: To effect MV for SMD alld like to recall the message, "Assistance required:	6L) OUR REF: BMS2020/07/PD0543/D Ashlyn Chng 643S vs SLL9430C (OI) on D.O.A.: 15/ informed that vehicle currently not in the 0 e   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltc 8815/Dpa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING S natter. The video footage clearly shows 77L Market Value for this case. 5149Y red: To effect MV for SMD5149Y ".	Thu Thu ne work Thu d Thu PC455 We We	243 3 MB 729 (shop, 2 MB 823 3P(NT) 265 91 KB	repaire	er will at the traffic	
Hi, Kindly  Hi, Kindly  Hi Jasper,  Dear Sir/M  Dear Syafic  Without Pr  Dear Partn  TEO Rick w  Dear Carin	h YOUR REF: 19/20/20/VC05/023244 (YP471 ndly refer to attached amended GIA. Regards, PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SGA6 am, Thank you for the assignment. Please be OD CLAIM FOR SMR 6727 Z ON 16/9/2020 Noted with thanks. Best Regards, Summer Le i Your Ref: SHB4274U *Our Ref: CC4/III1901 udice Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to the above rown Assistance required: To effect MV for YP11 styles, Please assist to provide Ms Stacey with the Nown Assistance required: To effect MV for SMD ald like to recall the message, "Assistance required: In FINAL REVISION - SA8988A - TP AIG - SUR We confirm the finalize \$13,524.80 (P/P, befor INAL REVISION - SFZ2796R - TP CHINA T	6L) OUR REF: BMS2020/07/PD0543/D Ashlyn Chng 6643S vs SLL9430C (OI) on D.O.A.: 15/ informed that vehicle currently not in the 0 e   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltc 8815/Dpa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING S natter. The video footage clearly shows 77L Market Value for this case. 5149Y red: To effect MV for SMD5149Y ". EVEYED 09 MAR 2020 e GST). 6 repair days. Thanks. Best Regal	Thu Thu the work Thu d Thu PC455 We We We We	243 3 MB 729 (shop, 2 MB 823 3P(NTI) 265 91 KB 450 teve C 203	repaire JC) be hen  A	er will at the traffic ssistant	
Hi, Kindly  Hi, Kindly  Hi Jasper,  Dear Sir/M  Dear Syafic  Without Pr  Dear Partn  TEO Rick w  Dear Carin	h YOUR REF: 19/20/20/VC05/023244 (YP471 ndly refer to attached amended GIA. Regards, PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SGA6 am, Thank you for the assignment. Please be OD CLAIM FOR SMR 6727 Z ON 16/9/2020 Noted with thanks. Best Regards, Summer Le i Your Ref: SHB4274U *Our Ref: CC4/III1901 udice Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to the above rown. Assistance required: To effect MV for YP11 sty. Please assist to provide Ms Stacey with the No Assistance required: To effect MV for SMD ald like to recall the message, "Assistance required: To effect MV for SMD ald like to recall the message, "Assistance required: To effect MV for SMD ald like to recall the message, "Assistance required: To effect MV for SMD ald like to recall the message, "Assistance required: To effect MV for SMD ald like to recall the message, "Assistance required: To effect MV for SMD ald like to recall the message, "Assistance required: To effect MV for SMD ald like to recall the message, "Assistance required: To effect MV for SMD ald like to recall the message, "Assistance required: To effect MV for SMD ald like to recall the message, "Assistance required: To effect MV for SMD ald like to recall the message, "Assistance required: To effect MV for SMD ald like to recall the message, "Assistance required: To effect MV for SMD ald like to recall the message, "Assistance required: To effect MV for SMD ald like to recall the message, "Assistance required: To effect MV for SMD ald like to recall the message," Assistance required: To effect MV for SMD ald like to recall the message, "Assistance required: To effect MV for SMD ald like to recall the message," Assistance required: To effect MV for SMD ald like to recall the message, "Assistance required: To effect MV for SMD ald like to recall the message," Assistance required: To effect MV for SMD ald like to recall the message, "Assistance required: To effect MV for SMD ald like to recall the message," Assistance required: To effect MV for SMD ald like to recall the message ald like to recall the	6L) OUR REF: BMS2020/07/PD0543/D Ashlyn Chng 6643S vs SLL9430C (OI) on D.O.A.: 15/ informed that vehicle currently not in the 0 e   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltc 8815/Dpa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING S natter. The video footage clearly shows 77L Market Value for this case. 5149Y red: To effect MV for SMD5149Y ". EVEYED 09 MAR 2020 e GST). 6 repair days. Thanks. Best Regal	Thu Thu the work Thu d Thu PC455 We We We We	243 3 MB 729 (shop, 2 MB 823 3P(NTI) 265 91 KB 450 teve C 203	repaire JC) be hen  A	er will at the traffic ssistant	

! 🕮 🗅 📵 🖪	r Subject			Re	Size Ca Mention	8
Û c	arr FIFNAL REVI	SION SLX7254U - TP CHINA	- SURVEYED 21 JAN 20	We	1,01	
Hi Adrian, I	Reminder We hav	ve yet receive your confirmat	ion of repair cost and days of re	pair for above v	ehicle. Revised estimate	
C	eli New messag	ge for service request 118003	, vehicle number SJZ9074Y	We	50 KB	
	-	KK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd				
		ge for service request 107611	vehicle number PC7674D	We	50 KB	
	-	KK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	,			
		ge for service request 170291	vehicle number CR6099E	\/\a	50 KB	
	-	KK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	, vernicle namber eboosse	vvc	30 KB	
			XACCIDENTINVOLVINGSLA367	1VAND \//o	104	
			ow , it is acceptable. Please let			
			<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	*	
			nim S0M02TM7 for vehicle SKN6	5203M We	49 KB	
0		KK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd				
_			SING FROM A ROAD TRAFFIC AG			
Dear Sir / N	ladam, Thank you	ı for your email. Our respect	ve case handler will look into th	ne matter and ge	et back to you in due	
N	1ei <file review=""></file>	> AIG Ref: #5024218959SG00	3#027#    Accident between SM	1D 2051 We	85 KB	
Dear Sir / N	ladam, Thank you	ı for your email. Our respect	ive case handler will look into th	ne matter and ge	et back to you in due	
0 v	Vai TCS REF: AAI	D1911-207Accident involvi	ng SJP4983J (AIG) & SHD0511B	on 25 We	923	
Without pre	ejudice Dear Jaspe	er Attach duly signed DV for	your action. Original hard copy	will pass to Ker	nneth bring back your	
K	ha OUR REF: 19	07-22 // YOUR REF: SLA3671	XACCIDENTINVOLVINGSLA367	1X AN We	79 KB	
WITHOUT F	REJUDICE Dear S	Sir/Madam, We propose sett	lement on a global sum for \$7,1	100.00(all in). Ple	ease confirm acceptance.	
			3#027#    Accident between SLA			
			ive case handler will look into th			
			003#027#    Accident between S			
			counter claim status at 50%. Kin			
				-		
		-	of third party bodily injury - AIG			
			he has acted on this matter. Be			
		OD *** LKK REF: CC4/AIG190		We		
Door Cir / N		I you for this case? Thank yo	ui Pagarde Anna ACEALITO		)	
Dear Sir / IV	ladam , May l call	you for this case i manify	d . Regards , Arma ACL AOTO	LUTION PTE LTL	,	
Ja	as MANDATE R	REPORT ON 16/09/2020		We	94 KB	
Ja	as MANDATE R	REPORT ON 16/09/2020	r mandate approval. LKK REF T	We	94 KB	
Ji Hi Report T	as MANDATE R	REPORT ON 16/09/2020 below cases to type report fo		We P VEH NO. REM	94 KB	
Ji Hi Report T	eam, Please find b	REPORT ON 16/09/2020 below cases to type report fo		We P VEH NO. REM	94 KB Marks	
Ji Hi Report T <b>K</b> Dear All,	eam, Please find b	REPORT ON 16/09/2020 below cases to type report fo 6/9/2020		We P VEH NO. REM We	94 KB Marks	
Ji Hi Report T K Dear All,	as MANDATE R eam, Please find b ha CLOSE ON 1	REPORT ON 16/09/2020 below cases to type report fo 6/9/2020 O ON 16/09/2020		We P VEH NO. REM We	94 KB MARKS 48 KB	
Ji Hi Report Ti K Dear All, A Hi, Enclose	as MANDATE Ream, Please find beha CLOSE ON 1 sh FILE CLOSED d the list of cases	REPORT ON 16/09/2020 below cases to type report for 6/9/2020 O ON 16/09/2020 need to close.		We P VEH NO. REM We We	94 KB MARKS 48 KB 57 KB	
Ji Hi Report Ti K Dear All, A Hi, Enclose	as MANDATE Ream, Please find beha CLOSE ON 1 sh FILE CLOSED de the list of cases eci LOD / Accide	REPORT ON 16/09/2020 below cases to type report for 6/9/2020 O ON 16/09/2020 need to close. ent involving SHC6042D & S	r mandate approval. LKK REF T	We P VEH NO. REM We We	94 KB MARKS 48 KB 57 KB 251	
Ji Hi Report T K Dear All, A Hi, Enclose C Without Pre	as MANDATE Ream, Please find bha CLOSE ON 1  sh FILE CLOSED  d the list of cases feci LOD / Accide  gjudice Dear Shafa	REPORT ON 16/09/2020 below cases to type report for 6/9/2020 O ON 16/09/2020 need to close. ent involving SHC6042D & Sawati, We are still pending for	r mandate approval. LKK REF T (V5124Y on 28.10.18 (AXA case) or mandate approval from our p	We P VEH NO. REM We We we	94 KB MARKS 48 KB 57 KB 251 I revert back to you once	
Ji Hi Report T K Dear All, A Hi, Enclose Without Pre	as MANDATE Ream, Please find beha CLOSE ON 1  sh FILE CLOSED d the list of cases feci LOD / Accide sijudice Dear Shafa ha SID: 142591	REPORT ON 16/09/2020 below cases to type report for 6/9/2020 O ON 16/09/2020 need to close. ent involving SHC6042D & Sawati, We are still pending for 59 1800118790 claims status	r mandate approval. LKK REF T  (V5124Y on 28.10.18 (AXA case) or mandate approval from our p  ( CTC INSD @ 9690 5522) 1430	We P VEH NO. REM We  We  We  inincipal. We will 06134 We	94 KB MARKS 48 KB 57 KB  251 I revert back to you once 342	
Hi Report T K Dear All, A Hi, Enclose Without Pre K Dear Varsha	as MANDATE Ream, Please find beha CLOSE ON 1 sh FILE CLOSED de the list of cases seci LOD / Accide bjudice Dear Shafaha SID: 142591 a, Insured called n	DEPORT ON 16/09/2020 below cases to type report for 6/9/2020  O ON 16/09/2020 need to close. ent involving SHC6042D & Sawati, We are still pending for 59 1800118790 claims status ne yesterday and we have clean	r mandate approval. LKK REF T CV5124Y on 28.10.18 (AXA case) or mandate approval from our p ( CTC INSD @ 9690 5522) 1430 cared Insured. Insured also conf	We P VEH NO. REM We  We  Trincipal. We will 06134 We  Firmed that he harm	94 KB MARKS 48 KB 57 KB 251 I revert back to you once 342 ad received my e-mail as	
Hi Report To K Dear All, A Hi, Enclose Without Pre K Dear Varsha	as MANDATE Ream, Please find beha CLOSE ON 1 sh FILE CLOSED d the list of cases eci LOD / Accide judice Dear Shafa ha SID: 142591 a, Insured called n ry.l LOD - Accide	DON 16/09/2020 DON 16	r mandate approval. LKK REF T (V5124Y on 28.10.18 (AXA case) or mandate approval from our p ( CTC INSD @ 9690 5522) 1430 vared Insured. Insured also conf SHD4343T Along 57 Geylang B	We P VEH NO. REM We  We  We  irincipal. We will 06134 We  firmed that he halahru We	94 KB MARKS 48 KB 57 KB 251 I revert back to you once 342 ad received my e-mail as 1 MB	
Hi Report To K Dear All,  Hi, Enclose  Without Pre  K Dear Varsha  Dear Jasper	as MANDATE Ream, Please find beha CLOSE ON 1  ash FILE CLOSED  d the list of cases feci LOD / Accide gudice Dear Shafa  ha SID: 142591  a, Insured called n  yy.l LOD - Accide , Attached duly si	REPORT ON 16/09/2020 below cases to type report for 6/9/2020 O ON 16/09/2020 need to close. ent involving SHC6042D & Sawati, We are still pending for 59 1800118790 claims status me yesterday and we have cleent involving SMN1822K and igned DV for your kind attentions.	r mandate approval. LKK REF T (V5124Y on 28.10.18 (AXA case) or mandate approval from our p ( CTC INSD @ 9690 5522) 1430 ared Insured. Insured also conf SHD4343T Along 57 Geylang B ion. Original copy will be mail of	We P VEH NO. REM We  We  We rincipal. We will 06134 We firmed that he hallahru We but to you. Thar	94 KB MARKS 48 KB 57 KB 251 I revert back to you once 342 ad received my e-mail as 1 MB nk you. Best Regards, Ivy	
Hi Report T  K  Dear All,  Hi, Enclose  Without Pre  K  Dear Varsha  Dear Jasper	as MANDATE Ream, Please find beha CLOSE ON 1  ash FILE CLOSED  d the list of cases feci LOD / Accide ejudice Dear Shafa  ha SID: 142591  a, Insured called n  yy.l LOD - Accide , Attached duly si ina FASTECH AU	REPORT ON 16/09/2020 below cases to type report for 6/9/2020 O ON 16/09/2020 need to close. ent involving SHC6042D & Sawati, We are still pending for 59 1800118790 claims status me yesterday and we have cleent involving SMN1822K and igned DV for your kind attention of the status of	r mandate approval. LKK REF T (V5124Y on 28.10.18 (AXA case) or mandate approval from our p ( CTC INSD @ 9690 5522) 1430 ared Insured. Insured also conf SHD4343T Along 57 Geylang B ion. Original copy will be mail of : 03.11.2019 YOUR REF: SLP 5	We P VEH NO. REM We  We  We rincipal. We will 06134 We firmed that he hallahru We out to you. Thar 755X ** We	94 KB MARKS 48 KB 57 KB 251 I revert back to you once 342 ad received my e-mail as 1 MB nk you. Best Regards, Ivy 852	
Hi Report To K Dear All,  Hi, Enclose  Without Pre  K Dear Varsha  Ü in Dear Jasper  Ü L Without Pre	as MANDATE Ream, Please find beha CLOSE ON 1  sh FILE CLOSED  d the list of cases feci LOD / Accide gjudice Dear Shafa ha SID: 142591 a, Insured called n  ry.l LOD - Accide y, Attached duly si ina FASTECH AU gjudice Dear Jia Le	REPORT ON 16/09/2020 below cases to type report for 6/9/2020 D ON 16/09/2020 need to close. ent involving SHC6042D & Sawati, We are still pending for 59 1800118790 claims status me yesterday and we have cleent involving SMN1822K and igned DV for your kind attention of the status of	r mandate approval. LKK REF T (V5124Y on 28.10.18 (AXA case) or mandate approval from our p ( CTC INSD @ 9690 5522) 1430 vared Insured. Insured also conf SHD4343T Along 57 Geylang B ion. Original copy will be mail of : 03.11.2019 YOUR REF: SLP 5 scharge Voucher for your perus	We P VEH NO. REM We  We  we rincipal. We will 06134 We firmed that he ha ahru We but to you. Thar 755X ** We al. Please proce	94 KB MARKS 48 KB 57 KB  251 I revert back to you once 342 ad received my e-mail as 1 MB nk you. Best Regards, Ivy 852 red on with the payment.	
Hi Report To K Dear All,  Hi, Enclose  Without Pre  K Dear Varsha  Ü in Dear Jasper  Ü L Without Pre	as MANDATE Ream, Please find beha CLOSE ON 1  sh FILE CLOSED d the list of cases eci LOD / Accide gjudice Dear Shafa ha SID: 142591 a, Insured called n ry.l LOD - Accide ry.l LOD - Accide d, Attached duly si ina FASTECH AU ejjudice Dear Jia Le u PRE-REPAIR	DON 16/09/2020 DON 16	r mandate approval. LKK REF T (V5124Y on 28.10.18 (AXA case) or mandate approval from our p ( CTC INSD @ 9690 5522) 1430 vared Insured. Insured also conf SHD4343T Along 57 Geylang B ion. Original copy will be mail of : 03.11.2019 YOUR REF: SLP 5 scharge Voucher for your perus (7337D vs SMT6575J (OI) on D.C.	We  P VEH NO. REM  We  We  irincipal. We will  06134 We  firmed that he has ahru We  out to you. Thar  755X ** We  al. Please proce  D.A.: 29 We	94 KB MARKS 48 KB 57 KB  251 I revert back to you once 342 ad received my e-mail as 1 MB nk you. Best Regards, Ivy 852 ed on with the payment. 219	
Hi Report To K Dear All,  A Hi, Enclose  Without Pre  K Dear Varsha  in Dear Jasper  U Without Pre  Without Pre  O Dear Sir / N	as MANDATE Ream, Please find beha CLOSE ON 1  ash FILE CLOSED  d the list of cases deci LOD / Accide ejudice Dear Shafa ha SID: 142591 a, Insured called no y.l LOD - Accide decinology fina FASTECH AU ejudice Dear Jia Le u PRE-REPAIR ladam, Thank you	REPORT ON 16/09/2020 below cases to type report for 6/9/2020 O ON 16/09/2020 need to close. ent involving SHC6042D & Sawati, We are still pending for 59 1800118790 claims status me yesterday and we have cleent involving SMN1822K and igned DV for your kind attention JTO REF: SMH 7217A DOA e, Enclosed with a copy of DRINSPECTION REQUEST – SLOUT AND	r mandate approval. LKK REF T (V5124Y on 28.10.18 (AXA case) or mandate approval from our p ( CTC INSD @ 9690 5522) 1430 (ared Insured. Insured also conf SHD4343T Along 57 Geylang B ion. Original copy will be mail of : 03.11.2019 YOUR REF: SLP 5 scharge Voucher for your perus 27337D vs SMT6575J (OI) on D.C ive case handler will look into the	We P VEH NO. REM We  We  We  rincipal. We will 06134 We firmed that he had ahru We out to you. Than 755X ** We al. Please proce D.A.: 29 We ne matter and ge	94 KB MARKS 48 KB 57 KB 251 I revert back to you once 342 ad received my e-mail as 1 MB nk you. Best Regards, Ivy 852 eed on with the payment. 219 et back to you in due	
Hi Report To K Dear All,  Hi, Enclose  Without Pre  K Dear Varsha  Dear Jasper  U Without Pre  Without Pre  U S Dear Sir / N U L	as MANDATE Ream, Please find beha CLOSE ON 1  ash FILE CLOSED  d the list of cases deci LOD / Accide ejudice Dear Shafa ha SID: 142591 a, Insured called n  y.l LOD - Accide , Attached duly si ina FASTECH AU ejudice Dear Jia Le u PRE-REPAIR ladam, Thank you ina OUR REF: SJ	REPORT ON 16/09/2020 below cases to type report for 6/9/2020 D ON 16/09/2020 need to close. ent involving SHC6042D & Sawati, We are still pending for 59 1800118790 claims status me yesterday and we have cleent involving SMN1822K and igned DV for your kind attention DV for your kind attentio	r mandate approval. LKK REF T (V5124Y on 28.10.18 (AXA case) or mandate approval from our p ( CTC INSD @ 9690 5522) 1430 ared Insured. Insured also conf SHD4343T Along 57 Geylang B ion. Original copy will be mail of : 03.11.2019 YOUR REF: SLP 50 scharge Voucher for your perus 27337D vs SMT6575J (OI) on D.Co ive case handler will look into the DUR REF: SKU 6292T	We  P VEH NO. REM  We  We  We  rincipal. We will  06134 We  firmed that he ha hahru We  out to you. Than  755X ** We  al. Please proce  D.A.: 29 We  he matter and ge	94 KB MARKS 48 KB 57 KB 251 I revert back to you once 342 ad received my e-mail as 1 MB nk you. Best Regards, Ivy 852 ed on with the payment. 219 et back to you in due 975	
Hi Report To K Dear All,  Hi, Enclose  Without Pre  K Dear Varsha  Dear Jasper  U Without Pre  Without Pre  U S Dear Sir / N U L	as MANDATE Ream, Please find beha CLOSE ON 1  ash FILE CLOSED  d the list of cases deci LOD / Accide ejudice Dear Shafa ha SID: 142591 a, Insured called n  y.l LOD - Accide , Attached duly si ina FASTECH AU ejudice Dear Jia Le u PRE-REPAIR ladam, Thank you ina OUR REF: SJ	REPORT ON 16/09/2020 below cases to type report for 6/9/2020 D ON 16/09/2020 need to close. ent involving SHC6042D & Sawati, We are still pending for 59 1800118790 claims status me yesterday and we have cleent involving SMN1822K and igned DV for your kind attention DV for your kind attentio	r mandate approval. LKK REF T (V5124Y on 28.10.18 (AXA case) or mandate approval from our p ( CTC INSD @ 9690 5522) 1430 (ared Insured. Insured also conf SHD4343T Along 57 Geylang B ion. Original copy will be mail of : 03.11.2019 YOUR REF: SLP 5 scharge Voucher for your perus 27337D vs SMT6575J (OI) on D.C ive case handler will look into the	We  P VEH NO. REM  We  We  We  rincipal. We will  06134 We  firmed that he ha hahru We  out to you. Than  755X ** We  al. Please proce  D.A.: 29 We  he matter and ge	94 KB MARKS 48 KB 57 KB 251 I revert back to you once 342 ad received my e-mail as 1 MB nk you. Best Regards, Ivy 852 ed on with the payment. 219 et back to you in due 975	
Hi Report T  K  Dear All,  A  Hi, Enclose  Without Pre  K  Dear Varsha  Ü in  Dear Jasper  Ü L  Without Pre  Ü S  Dear Sir / M  Without Pre	as MANDATE Ream, Please find beha CLOSE ON 1  sh FILE CLOSED  d the list of cases  deci LOD / Accide  gjudice Dear Shafa  ha SID: 142591  a, Insured called n  ry.l LOD - Accide  a, Attached duly si  ina FASTECH AU  gjudice Dear Jia Le  u PRE-REPAIR  ladam, Thank you  ina OUR REF: SJ  gjudice Dear Jaspe	REPORT ON 16/09/2020 below cases to type report for 6/9/2020 D ON 16/09/2020 need to close. ent involving SHC6042D & Sawati, We are still pending for 59 1800118790 claims statusine yesterday and we have clein the control of the con	r mandate approval. LKK REF T (V5124Y on 28.10.18 (AXA case) or mandate approval from our p ( CTC INSD @ 9690 5522) 1430 ared Insured. Insured also conf SHD4343T Along 57 Geylang B ion. Original copy will be mail of : 03.11.2019 YOUR REF: SLP 50 scharge Voucher for your perus 27337D vs SMT6575J (OI) on D.Co ive case handler will look into the DUR REF: SKU 6292T	We P VEH NO. REM We  We  We  rincipal. We will 06134 We firmed that he ha ahru We out to you. Thar 755X ** We al. Please proce D.A.: 29 We ne matter and ge We sal. Please proce	94 KB MARKS 48 KB 57 KB  251 I revert back to you once 342 ad received my e-mail as 1 MB nk you. Best Regards, Ivy 852 ted on with the payment. 219 et back to you in due 975 eed on with the payment.	
Hi Report T.  K Dear All,  Hi, Enclose  Without Pre  K Dear Varsha  in Dear Jasper  U Without Pre  Without Pre  U S Dear Sir / M Without Pre	as MANDATE Ream, Please find beha CLOSE ON 1  sh FILE CLOSED  d the list of cases deci LOD / Accide gjudice Dear Shafa ha SID: 142591 a, Insured called n  ry.l LOD - Accide g, Attached duly si ina FASTECH AU gjudice Dear Jia Le  u PRE-REPAIR ladam, Thank you ina OUR REF: SJ gjudice Dear Jaspe u OUR REF:BU	REPORT ON 16/09/2020 below cases to type report for 6/9/2020 D ON 16/09/2020 need to close. ent involving SHC6042D & Sawati, We are still pending for 59 1800118790 claims status are yesterday and we have cleent involving SMN1822K and igned DV for your kind attended by TO REF: SMH 7217A DOA e., Enclosed with a copy of Day INSPECTION REQUEST – SLUT for your email. Our respect JD 10G DOA: 28.08.2019 Yer, Enclosed with a copy of ES/07/20/5016 - ACCIDENT O	r mandate approval. LKK REF T (V5124Y on 28.10.18 (AXA case) or mandate approval from our p ( CTC INSD @ 9690 5522) 1430 ared Insured. Insured also conf SHD4343T Along 57 Geylang B ion. Original copy will be mail of : 03.11.2019 YOUR REF: SLP 5 scharge Voucher for your perus (7337D vs SMT6575J (OI) on D.C ive case handler will look into the DUR REF: SKU 6292T ischarge Voucher for your perus	We  P VEH NO. REM  We  We  Irincipal. We will  06134 We  Firmed that he has hard We  put to you. Than  755X ** We  al. Please proce  D.A.: 29 We  the matter and ge  We  sal. Please proce  OX AN We	94 KB MARKS 48 KB 57 KB  251 I revert back to you once 342 ad received my e-mail as 1 MB nk you. Best Regards, Ivy 852 ted on with the payment. 219 et back to you in due 975 eed on with the payment. 1 MB	
Hi Report To K Dear All,  A Hi, Enclose  Without Pre  Without Pre  Without Pre  Without Pre  Without Pre  S Dear Sir / M Without Pre  Without Pre	as MANDATE Ream, Please find beha CLOSE ON 1  ash FILE CLOSED  d the list of cases deci LOD / Accide ejudice Dear Shafa ha SID: 142591 ha, Insured called no ry.l LOD - Accide ry.l.	REPORT ON 16/09/2020 below cases to type report for 6/9/2020 O ON 16/09/2020 need to close. ent involving SHC6042D & Sawati, We are still pending for 59 1800118790 claims status me yesterday and we have cleant involving SMN1822K and igned DV for your kind attention JTO REF: SMH 7217A DOA e., Enclosed with a copy of D. RINSPECTION REQUEST – SLIJ for your email. Our respect JD 10G DOA: 28.08.2019 Year, Enclosed with a copy of E. S/07/20/5016 - ACCIDENT O. Madam, Thank you for your	r mandate approval. LKK REF T (V5124Y on 28.10.18 (AXA case) or mandate approval from our p ( CTC INSD @ 9690 5522) 1430 eared Insured. Insured also conf SHD4343T Along 57 Geylang B ion. Original copy will be mail of : 03.11.2019 YOUR REF : SLP 5' scharge Voucher for your perus 27337D vs SMT6575J (OI) on D.C ive case handler will look into the DUR REF : SKU 6292T ischarge Voucher for your perus N 14/07/20 INVOLVING SG593	We P VEH NO. REM We  We  We  We  Me  We  out to you. Than 755X ** We  al. Please proce D.A.: 29 We  me matter and ge  We  sal. Please proce  O.A.: We  de matter and ge  We  sal. Please proce  OX AN We  dler will look inter	94 KB MARKS 48 KB 57 KB 251 I revert back to you once 342 ad received my e-mail as 1 MB nk you. Best Regards, Ivy 852 eed on with the payment. 219 et back to you in due 975 eed on with the payment. 1 MB o the matter and get back	
Hi Report To K Dear All,  A Hi, Enclose  Without Pre  K Dear Varsha  U iv Dear Jasper  U L Without Pre  U S Dear Sir / M  Without Pre  U S Without Pre  U S Without Pre	as MANDATE Ream, Please find beha CLOSE ON 1  ash FILE CLOSED  d the list of cases deci LOD / Accide ejudice Dear Shafa ha SID: 142591 a, Insured called no ry.l LOD - Accide decinology and the color color properties of the color properties of the color color properties of the color properties of the color color properties of the color properties of the color color properties of the color properties of the color color properties of the color prope	REPORT ON 16/09/2020 below cases to type report for 6/9/2020 O ON 16/09/2020 need to close. ent involving SHC6042D & Sawati, We are still pending for 59 1800118790 claims status me yesterday and we have cleant involving SMN1822K and igned DV for your kind attention JTO REF: SMH 7217A DOA e., Enclosed with a copy of D. RINSPECTION REQUEST – SLID 10G DOA: 28.08.2019 Year, Enclosed with a copy of E. S/07/20/5016 - ACCIDENT OM Madam, Thank you for your lef: SMG 5843K and Your Ref	r mandate approval. LKK REF T (V5124Y on 28.10.18 (AXA case) or mandate approval from our p ( CTC INSD @ 9690 5522) 1430 ared Insured. Insured also conf SHD4343T Along 57 Geylang B ion. Original copy will be mail of the conference of the confe	We  P VEH NO. REM  We  We  We  Trincipal. We will  06134 We  firmed that he have a sahru We  out to you. Than  755X ** We  al. Please proce  D.A.: 29 We  ne matter and ge  We  sal. Please proce  OX AN We  dler will look into  2020 We	94 KB MARKS 48 KB 57 KB  251 I revert back to you once 342 ad received my e-mail as 1 MB nk you. Best Regards, Ivy 852 eed on with the payment. 219 et back to you in due 975 eed on with the payment. 1 MB o the matter and get back 1 MB	
Hi Report T  K  Dear All,  Hi, Enclose  Without Pre  K  Dear Varsha  Dear Jasper  U  Without Pre  U  S  Dear Sir / M  Without Pre  U  Without Pre  U  Without Pre  U  Without Pre	as MANDATE Ream, Please find beha CLOSE ON 1  sh FILE CLOSED  d the list of cases deci LOD / Accide ejudice Dear Shafa ha SID: 142591 a, Insured called n  y.l LOD - Accide ina FASTECH AU ejudice Dear Jia Le u PRE-REPAIR ladam, Thank you ina OUR REF: SJ ejudice Dear Jaspe u OUR REF:BU ejudice Dear Sir / ea LOD - Our R  Without Prejudice	REPORT ON 16/09/2020 below cases to type report for 6/9/2020 DON 16/09/2020 need to close. ent involving SHC6042D & Sawati, We are still pending for 59 1800118790 claims statusine yesterday and we have cleant involving SMN1822K and igned DV for your kind attentity JTO REF: SMH 7217A DOA e, Enclosed with a copy of DR INSPECTION REQUEST – SLIJU for your email. Our respect JD 10G DOA: 28.08.2019 Year, Enclosed with a copy of ES/07/20/5016 - ACCIDENT OM Madam, Thank you for your left: SMG 5843K and Your Refere Kindly find attached the signal of t	r mandate approval. LKK REF T (V5124Y on 28.10.18 (AXA case) or mandate approval from our p ( CTC INSD @ 9690 5522) 1430 (AYA) (CTC INSD @ 9690 5522) 1430 (AYA)	We  P VEH NO. REM  We  We  We  rincipal. We will  06134 We  firmed that he hashru We  out to you. Than  755X ** We  al. Please proce  D.A.: 29 We  he matter and ge  We  sal. Please proce  OX AN We  dler will look into  2020 We  ur Invoice (final r	94 KB MARKS 48 KB 57 KB  251 I revert back to you once 342 ad received my e-mail as 1 MB nk you. Best Regards, Ivy 852 ed on with the payment. 219 et back to you in due 975 eed on with the payment. 1 MB to the matter and get back 1 MB repair bill comprising of	
Hi Report T  K  Dear All,  A  Hi, Enclose  Without Pre  K  Dear Varsha  Dear Jasper  U  Without Pre  U  R	as MANDATE Ream, Please find beha CLOSE ON 1  sh FILE CLOSED  d the list of cases deci LOD / Accide ejudice Dear Shafe ha SID: 142591 a, Insured called n  yy.l LOD - Accide judice Dear Jia Le u PRE-REPAIR ladam, Thank you judice Dear Jaspe u OUR REF: SJ ejudice Dear Sir / ea LOD - Our R  Without Prejudic ac Accident Inv	REPORT ON 16/09/2020 below cases to type report for 6/9/2020 DON 16/09/2020 need to close. ent involving SHC6042D & Sawati, We are still pending for 59 1800118790 claims statusine yesterday and we have cleant involving SMN1822K and igned DV for your kind attentity JTO REF: SMH 7217A DOA e. Enclosed with a copy of DR INSPECTION REQUEST – SLU for your email. Our respect JD 10G DOA: 28.08.2019 Year, Enclosed with a copy of ES/07/20/5016 - ACCIDENT OM Madam, Thank you for your lef: SMG 5843K and Your Refer Kindly find attached the sitolving YP1555D with SHA436	r mandate approval. LKK REF T (V5124Y on 28.10.18 (AXA case) or mandate approval from our p ( CTC INSD @ 9690 5522) 1430 or mandate approval from our p ( CTC INSD @ 9690 5522) 1430 or mandate approval from our p ( CTC INSD @ 9690 5522) 1430 or mandate approval from our p ( SHD4343T Along 57 Geylang B or mandate in sured also confidered in sured also confidered in sured in	We  P VEH NO. REM  We  We  We  Trincipal. We will  06134 We  firmed that he has haru We out to you. Than  755X ** We al. Please proce  D.A.: 29 We ne matter and ge  We sal. Please proce  OX AN We dler will look into  2020 We  ur Invoice (final r	94 KB MARKS 48 KB 57 KB  251 I revert back to you once 342 ad received my e-mail as 1 MB nk you. Best Regards, Ivy 852 ed on with the payment. 219 et back to you in due 975 eed on with the payment. 1 MB to the matter and get back 1 MB repair bill comprising of 1 MB	
Hi Report T.  K Dear All,  Hi, Enclose  Without Pre  L Without Pre  U S Dear Sir / M U Without Pre  U S Dear Sir / M U Without Pre  R Dear Asher,  R Dear Asher,  Dear LKK, E	as MANDATE Ream, Please find beha CLOSE ON 1  sh FILE CLOSED  d the list of cases deci LOD / Accide gjudice Dear Shafa ha SID: 142591 a, Insured called n  ry.l LOD - Accide giudice Dear Jia Le u PRE-REPAIR ladam, Thank you ina OUR REF: SJ gjudice Dear Jaspe u OUR REF: BU gjudice Dear Sir / ea LOD - Our R  Without Prejudic ac Accident Inv Below email for yo	REPORT ON 16/09/2020 below cases to type report for 6/9/2020 D ON 16/09/2020 need to close. ent involving SHC6042D & Sawati, We are still pending for 59 1800118790 claims statusine yesterday and we have cleent involving SMN1822K and igned DV for your kind attention of the status of	r mandate approval. LKK REF T (V5124Y on 28.10.18 (AXA case) or mandate approval from our p ( CTC INSD @ 9690 5522) 1430 or mandate approval from our p ( CTC INSD @ 9690 5522) 1430 or mandate approval from our p ( CTC INSD @ 9690 5522) 1430 or mandate approval from our p ( SHD4343T Along 57 Geylang B ( ion. Original copy will be mail or mandate of the company of the compan	We  P VEH NO. REM  We  We  I we  rincipal. We will  06134 We  Firmed that he has hard We  put to you. Than  755X ** We  al. Please proce  D.A.: 29 We  the matter and ge  We  Sal. Please proce  OX AN We  dler will look into  2020 We  ur Invoice (final re  1000078 We  I Best Regards	94 KB MARKS 48 KB  57 KB  251 I revert back to you once 342 ad received my e-mail as 1 MB nk you. Best Regards, Ivy 852 ted on with the payment. 219 et back to you in due 975 eed on with the payment. 1 MB to the matter and get back 1 MB repair bill comprising of 1 MB Rachel Wu Motor Claim	
Hi Report T  K  Dear All,  Hi, Enclose  Without Pre  K  Dear Varsha  Dear Jasper  U  Without Pre  Without Pre  U  S  Dear Sir / N  U  Without Pre  U  S  Without Pre  U  Dear Asher,  Dear LKK, E	as MANDATE Ream, Please find beha CLOSE ON 1  sh FILE CLOSED  d the list of cases deci LOD / Accide gipudice Dear Shafa ha SID: 142591 a, Insured called n  ry.I LOD - Accide gipudice Dear Jia Le u PRE-REPAIR ladam, Thank you ina OUR REF: SJ gipudice Dear Jaspe u OUR REF: BU gipudice Dear Sir / ea LOD - Our R  Without Prejudic ac Accident Inv Below email for yo ha LOD - Accide	REPORT ON 16/09/2020 below cases to type report for 6/9/2020 D ON 16/09/2020 need to close. ent involving SHC6042D & S awati, We are still pending for 59 1800118790 claims statusine yesterday and we have cleint involving SMN1822K and igned DV for your kind attention of the status o	r mandate approval. LKK REF T (V5124Y on 28.10.18 (AXA case) or mandate approval from our p ( CTC INSD @ 9690 5522) 1430 or mandate approval from our p ( CTC INSD @ 9690 5522) 1430 or mandate approval from our p ( CTC INSD @ 9690 5522) 1430 or mandate approval from our p ( SHD4343T Along 57 Geylang B or mandate in sured also confidered in sured also confidered in sured in	We  P VEH NO. REM  We  We  I we  rincipal. We will  06134 We  firmed that he hashru We  but to you. Than  755X ** We  al. Please proce  D.A.: 29 We  the matter and ge  We  sal. Please proce  OX AN We  dler will look into  2020 We  ur Invoice (final re)  1000078 We  Best Regards  Our R We	94 KB MARKS 48 KB 57 KB  251 I revert back to you once 342 ad received my e-mail as 1 MB nk you. Best Regards, Ivy 852 red on with the payment. 219 et back to you in due 975 eed on with the payment. 1 MB to the matter and get back 1 MB repair bill comprising of 1 MB Rachel Wu Motor Claim 1 MB	

	r Subject	Re	Size Ca Mention
	I FINAL REMINDER NR LETTER TO MAIL OUT ON 16092020	We	407
DONE			
	oh <file review=""> AIG Ref: #6401890892SG003#027#    Accident between SLA 3671</file>		
	m, I make reference to the case above. Understand that mandate has been given.	Can I g	jet a status update. Hope
	eli New message for service request 127728, vehicle number SHC5569H	We	50 KB
	s, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		
_	g, Claim No: 2426850139SG - Accident between SHA 469G & GBF 4448K o	n <b>W/e</b> /1	2 MB
	video footage received from TP law firm for your perusal.		
_	d Accident Between SKA8422C & SLW417T On 15/09/2020 (TP CLAIM)	We	3 MB
Hi, Kindly a			
	eci FILE CLOSED ON 16092020	We	75 KB
0	TPV NO TP WRKSHP DOA FINAL SETTLEMENT AMT INSURER REF REMARK		
_	eci FINAL REMINDER NR LETTER TO MAIL OUT ON 16092020	We	523
	nks a lot. Appreciate it.		
	n VC013351 Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBD4374A (OI : QBE - VC0133		
Ω.	Thank you. Kindly inform workshop we have processed the payment by direct credit a		•
O I-	TLM Ref: TP008072020; MSFCIL Ref: D20002754MFSH; LKK Ref: CC4/FCI2000727		
	Enclosed the duly signed DV (colour) for your process of payment. Best regards, Patr		
	bh <file review=""> AIG Ref: #5024218959SG003#027#    Accident between SMD 2051</file>		
	nm, I make reference to the above case. Can I get an update. Hope to hear from yo		
	Ju Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SMA 473J (OI : LPC - TBA) AND SJW 797		
0	adam, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected third party vehicle SJW 797U		
	er, LOD - PROPERTY DAMAGED CLAIM ARISING FROM A ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDEN		
	DD for your handling please. Thanks. Best Regards, Bernard Ler AIG Complex Claim		
Hi,	a FILE CLOSED ON 16/09/2020	we	56 KB
	d SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003750MFSH/1	\/\o	242
Hi, Kindly a		we	242
	oh <file review=""> AIG Ref: #0324461905SG003#027#    Accident between GBG 7536</file>	١٨/۵	2/15
	ne update. Please upload the correspondence of acceptance of offer by the TPWS int		
0	d PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SHC8931A vs SGM3333T (OI) on D.O.A.: 1		
Hi, Kindly a			2
	REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SLV3486D & SHC8955G (INDIA) ON 12/0	We	3 MB
_	'e refer to the above matter. We have instructions from our client to seek repair cost a		
	ı Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 4246760783SG *** LKK REF: CC		
	adam, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle SJM 7143M on 14		
0	ai ACCIDENT BETWEEN SMQ 7771 T AND YOUR INSURED SCM 9995 R ON 19062		
0	ached is the estimate for your reference. Best Regards, Syafiq Claims Admin Assistan		
	oh <file review=""> AIG Ref: #0324461905SG003#027#    Accident between GBG 7536</file>		
	im, I make reference to the case above. May I get an update on the case. Is it close t		
	si MCT19100537 //LKK Ref: CC4/III19018815/Dpa3		404
	ntents noted. We will inform Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd to direct the claim to NTUC(		
	on LOD - Accident Involving SLC5074X and SMG4179B on 5/8/2020 along Lentor A		
_	closed herewith the scan copy of our letter of demand and supporting document for		
0	c [EXPRESS SETTLEMENT via LKK] RE: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20002945MFSH/1		
	Asher, We refer to your below email. Based on both GIA reports, liability is down on c		
	ne Claims ref no. CDMPG20001067 TP CLAIMS- SMF217G & SKL9311A DOA 8/8/2		
	le have no video		
С	eci 1st reminder Check Liability - Our Insured SmQ812e DOA: 05/09/2020 y	We	670
	REJUDICE Dear Zila, We have check and have received OI report. We refer to the abo		
	ra OLC REF: SB/PO/Acc/2019-9174 // LKK REF: CC4/AIG19021159/Fha3		195
IMMEDIATE	ATTENTION Dear Jasper ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKH 4825J & SHD 1112M ON 25.10.	2019 \	We have reached an out of
	si Your Ref: T 0520/ SHA2398P/ WT/CK(st) // LKK Ref: CC3/CTI20005990/Fps3 [AC	We	63 KB

! 🌣 🗅 🎉	9 Fr	Subject	Re	Size Ca Mention
	① Ad	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SKW	We	195
Dear Si	ir/Madan	n, Thank you for the assignment. Please be informed that vehicle currently not in t	he wor	kshop, repairer will
	Jia	OUR REF: 2008-01 // YOUR REF: SHC7157A ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC7157A	We	318
WITHC	OUT PREJI	UDICE Dear Sirs/Mdm, Kindly let us have a copy of video footage for our viewing.	Thank	you.
	① Tea	LOD - Our Ref: SJX 8901C and Your Ref: SKT 1272P (AIG) / DOA: 10-11-2019	We	5 MB
BY EMA	_	HOUT PREJUDICE		
	Win	FILE CANCEL REF ON 16/09/2020	We	125
Dear H	lsiao Ton	g, Done. Thank you. Best Regards, Winnie Foo  QA		
	① Ad	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003684MFSH/1	We	243
	ndly assist			
	Lalit	. Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (16/09/2020)	We	152
Dear H	Isiao Ton	g We refer to your email below of today's date. Please note that we are processing	g paym	nent. Best Regards
	U Jen	OUR REF: SNM19D205974/YN4541J/LEWLC - Accident Involving YN4541J (OI:	We	2 MB
Dear M	1ei Kwan,	As requested, please refer to attached. Thank you.		
		ACCIDENT BETWEEN SLH 3505G & SLP 1999K [AIG] ON 23/10/2019	We	2 MB
Hi Ms.	Lee, We	will be proceeding to settle the claim soonest possible. Thank you. Best Regards,	Khanc	hna  Case Handler LKK
	Kha	ACCIDENT BETWEEN SHC 5850U & SCW 222U ON 14/10/2019	We	59 KB
CHUA	XIUCHIN			
	U Clai	SHC 3757 U *** LKK REF: CC4/FCI20001681/Dda3 - follow up 004	We	516
Dear Ji	e Le, let r	me request it from the taxi company, and shall reply to you as soonest. Thanks & R	<u>eg</u> ards	Mr Lee, PBM Bifrost
	Celi	New message for service request 71765, vehicle number SJT3909K	We	51 KB
Best Re		Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		
	0	. EQI REF: DM19HO00868/JT // GBA4910T & SME5452R ON 26/03/2019	We	14
Ні МК,	_			
	0 Su	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20002945MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT	We	1 MB
YOUR I	REF: D200	002945MFSH		
		<file review=""> AIG REF: TP / #2275464041SG003#027#    Accident between SH</file>	We	1 MB
Dear M	1r. Jeremy	y, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that our offer on LOR/LOI was	still re	ejected. TP wants for 3
	U Jen	SNM20D202864/SLC1346M/LEWLC / FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involvin	We	1 MB
Dear S	u Li, As r	equested, please refer to attached. Thank you.		
	Hsi	ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKD 2417 S $\&$ GBH 4356 G on 10 November 2019 - C	We	205
Withou	ıt Prejudi	ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to our email dated 28/07/2020. Please confirm accep	tance.	"Kindly note that this
		Your ref : SMQ 9741S/ DOA : 16/07/2020		66 KB
Withou	ut Prejudi	ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to the above matter. For COR, recommended amoun	t at L/S	S \$4,700.00(before GST)
	⊕ Mei	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003489MFSH/1 //EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - ACC INV	We	610
YOUR	REF: D200	003489MFSH		
		. New Assignment (PRS) - Accident involving XB5833K & SGU3123R at Sampan Pl	We	2 MB
Lonpac	External	- Confidential Dear Asher Please see attachment for the LOD from My Car Consu	ıltan Pt	te Ltd for your action.
	001	. Your Ref: SLV 7970X - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLV 7970X AND SMF 3201G ON 3	We	240
Hi Jasp	er, We a	re yet to know what NTUC gonna do .?? It seems like 50/50 case or we are liable	for th	e accident Thanks Truly
	① Chri	. III TP : SKZ99Z / SHA2124M	We	1 MB
Dear O	IC, Kindl	y let us have the payment soon. Thank you. Best Regards, Christine Yow Administ	trator	Bodyshop & Paint
	Ash	Final Settlement Amount more than AIG Mandate // LKK Ref: CC4/AIG19020135	We	892
Hi, Alr	eady ame	end accordingly and have submit the report in merimen. Thank You. Best Regards	, Ashe	er Sng   Case Handler LKK
	Kaz	Your Ref: T1119/SHD4582U/KS(st) - ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SJP 8328	We	318
Dear Ja	asper, Yo	our improved offer of \$20.00 is rejected. We are seeking 4.5 days which includes the	weeke	ends. We are prepared to
	0	OD CLAIM FOR SGB 9029 R ON 13/9/2020		7 MB
Dear V	eron, Att	tached is the video footage of the accident. Kindly assist to revise the excess amou	nt. Th	ank you. Best Regards,
	Ũ Jas	OUR REF: SNM20D200349/SJT5064J /TKL - Accident Involving SJT5064J (OI : CT	We	3 MB
Dear Si	ir/Mdm,	We refer to the subject matter. It was reported that Insured driver rear-ended TP.	A lette	er was sent out to the
	Sela	. Finalization for SLS5009B	We	1 MB
Hi Rası	ul, Please	e assist to confirm final amount at \$7,381.56 7 days Warmest regards, Selamatsh	nahh Z	ainal Senior Executive
	Kha	AIG Ref: #4676150298SG003#027# $\parallel$ Accident between SJX 8367 U and SMC 91	We	144
Dear M	۱r. Jerem۱	y, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that we have seeked mandate	via M	erimen. Your approval

	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca Mention	٧
<u></u>	Hsi	OUR REF: 2007-16 // YOUR REF: SH6244G ACCIDENT INVOLVINGGBJ1405	We	75 KB		
Without	Prejudi	ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to the above matter. We propose settlement at a glo	bal sur	n of \$2	2,100.00(all-in).	
(i)	City	LOD for SLP7284A Your ref: SLH6250X Our ref: SLP7284A D.O.A: 30/05/2020	We	682		
Dear Sir/	Mdm,	Please find attached LOD for above-mentioned claim. Kindly check and revert to u	s. Tha	nk you	. Best Regards,	
		FILE CLOSED ON 16/09/2020		57 KB		
Hi, FYNA		ks. No. LKK Ref TP veh DOA Remarks				
0		[EXT] RE: Request for direct settlement for accident involving SMH6683T & SLH	We	14		_
/WITHOU		•	***	17		
- Williot		3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SKZ4422Y & GBF1742E on 25/07/	\\/o	/ N/D		_
Dear Sir		m, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter				
Dear Sir,		3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SMS2109D & SMH8480Z on 27/0			t to you iii duc	_
Dear Sir		m, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter			to you in due	
Dear Sir,						_
Door Sir		3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SJT5965J & ES9120T on 29/07/20				
Dear Sir,		m, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter			to you in due	_
VOLID DE		SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003683MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - ACC INV	we	2 MB		
YOUR RE		003683MFSH				_
VACITA I C		Letter of Demand - TLM Ref: TP008072020; MSFCIL Ref: D20002754MFSH; LKK	we	239		
WITHOU				455		
		FW: SLU6576M CLAIMING AGAINST GBH3696G DOA:12.09.2020		468		
Hi, Igno		n stair case thanks. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte				
Ų	•	Accident involving FBM9732U and SHB6232C on 22/06/2020 *** LKK REF: CC4/II	We	2 MB		
		ur Finance Dept confirmed received the payment by GIRO.				_
_	-	PRI - SJG8883K Claiming Against SKW5362X DOA 14/09/2020 (AIG)		779		
Dear Sur	nmer,	Kenneth conduct a PRI today. Please register the case and advise officer in charge.	Thank	you.		_
0	Mei	Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBE6305G (OI : EQI - DM20HO01306/JT)	We	6 MB		
Dear Jan	nie, End	closed TP video footage for your perusal. Thank you. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   Ad	lmin l	KK Au	to Consultants Pte	
0	Su	3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SLR5430Y $\&$ SBY5115P on 06/04/	We	9 MB		
Without	Prejudi	ce Dear Sir / Madam, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will le	ook int	o the r	matter and get back	
	Jas	SJJ1121G - LOD	We	89 KB	}	
Without	Prejudi	ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to the above matter.				
0	wsk	DV - XD6901E TP FCI DOA 15/12/19	We	2 MB		
Dear Jas	per, Go	ood day to you. Kindly refer the attached vehicle XD6901E discharge voucher for yo	ou to p	roceed	payment. The	
	Leo	**SPAM** AUTHORISATION FOR CAR RENTAL - TP - SLD 6856U REPAIRER : VOL	We	194		
Dear Su	Li Well	noted Regards Leo BKW RENT A CAR PTE LTD				
	Goh	AIG Ref: #4676150298SG003#027#    Accident between SJX 8367 U and SMC 91	We	93 KB	}	
Dear LKK	team,	I make reference to the case above. Can I get a status update on this case. It has	been i	more th	nen a year and I	
	Ash	PRI FOR SMP1904Y *** LKK REF: CC6/AIG20006529/Aea3	We	163	-	
/WITHOU						
O		3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SJT5965J & ES9120T on 29/07/20	We	3 MB		
Your Ref		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		_		
N		3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SMS2109D & SMH8480Z on 27/0	We	2 MB		_
Your Ref		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
0		3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SKZ4422Y & GBF1742E on 25/07/	We	4 MB		_
Your Ref		, and the second		2		
		Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (16/09/2020)	\/\a	61 KB	<u> </u>	_
Hi Sherin		refer to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supporting				
in Sheili		Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (16/09/2020)		61 KB		_
Hi Aida		er to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supporting of				
i ii Alud,						_
Lli Deire		Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (16/09/2020)		64 KB		
ні Ргіуа,		er to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supporting			nen for your	_
D 61		SNM20D203342/GBA6638S/TANKL / FW: ACCIDENT INVOLVING C AND GBA66			1.1	
Dear Sir/		n, Thank you for the assignment. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Co				
y		SNM20D203340/SMC3857E/TAYHP / FW: Notice of accident/notice to conduct				
Dear Sir/	Madan	n, Thank you for the assignment. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Co	onsulta	nts Pte	e Ltd	

		Subject			Mention	۲
		Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (16/09/2020)		64 KB		
Hi Gab	riel, We	refer to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supportin	g docs	in Merimen	for your	
		2 DAYS NOTICE: SFF 38 P (Our Ref) and SHA 7265 G (Your Ref) Dated 14TH SEP	We	5 MB		
Hi, Kin	dly assist					
	Hsi	Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (16/09/2020)	We	60 KB		
Ні Мее		refer to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supporting	g docs	in Merimen	for your	
		Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (16/09/2020)		62 KB		
Hi Dha		refer to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supporting			for vour	
		Request for accident video - ACC INV SHA8770H (FCI) AND SGV1969A ON 12/0	_		- <b>,</b>	
Withou	_	ce Dear Khanchna, Please refer to the attachment file for your attention. We awai			nk You Best	
************		III Insured Vehicle: SLU 4015D // DOA: 15/09/2020// 3rd Party Vehicle: SFN 99X				
Hi Gah		ed with thanks. Best Regards, Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms)   Case Handler LKK Auto Co				
111 000		New message for service request 177798, vehicle number SLR7329U		50 KB		
Post Do		•	we	DU KD		
best Ke		Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	147	50 I/D		
D D		New message for service request 180705, vehicle number SGZ5985E	we	50 KB		
Best Re		Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd				
ъ		New message for service request 112432, vehicle number FBF9753X	We	50 KB		
Best Re		Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd				
		New message for service request 119517, vehicle number SJR8043K	We	50 KB		
Best Re	gards, C	Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd				
	Celi	New message for service request 144169, vehicle number GBJ6467X	We	50 KB		
Best Re	gards, (	Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd				
	Celi	New message for service request 179247, vehicle number GBB2049M	We	50 KB		
Best Re	gards, (	Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd				
	Celi	New message for service request 71765, vehicle number SJT3909K	We	50 KB		
Best Re		Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd				
	Kha	ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMR5281Z & JRA195 ALONG/AT CARPARK AT DEMPSY	We	153		
Dear M		er, We refer to the above matter. Kindly be informed that your motor insurance co			viewed the	
	0	. CC6/AIG19020625/Aea3 - lod x oi veh number		3 MB		
Dear M	_	Kindly take note Asher mistakes C12. Thank you. Best Regards, Winnie Foo QA		•=		
	0	Liability for SLP7284A Your ref: SLH6250X Our ref: SLP7284A D.O.A: 30/05/2020	We	2 MB		
WITH(	OUT PREJ	•	***	21110		
	_	Accident Involving FBG3380Y & FBP312S on 30/04/2019 //LKK REF: CC4/ASM19	١٨/۵	3 MR		
Dear H	•	g, We attached the signed DV for your perusal. Thanks Best Regards, Raymond E			e I td	
Dear II					ie Liu	
∐i Vin	dly assist	·	We	219		
ПI, KIII	^		147	4.140		
LDC	-	MANDATE REQUEST ON QUANTUM - Accident involving GBD3035K and GBE63	we	4 IVIB		
	^	20/VC05/023051				
	-	Reports closed on 15 Sept 2020 (for submission / e-mail) (DS)		198	D	
	^	be informed that the cases listed in the attachment are those closed case for your			Regards,	
	0	AUTHORISATION FOR CAR RENTAL - TP - SLD 6856U; REPAIRER: VOLKSWAGE				
	^	ce Dear Leo, We refer to above matter, Attached here with a copy of authorisation			our perusal.	
	0	Assistance required: To effect MV for SKE8179J		516		
Dear C	nthia, T	he market value of SKE 8179J is \$20K-\$21K (Estimated) as at Sept 2020. Best Rega	rds, V	eron Chen   C	Case Handler	
	Ŭ Ver	Assistance required: To effect MV for SMT338S	We	580		
Dear Y	onne, T	he market value of SMT 338S is \$9.5K-\$10.5K (Estimated) as at Sept 2020. Best Reg	gards,	Veron Chen	Case	
	Hsi	[Rejection] REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SJN1336H & SHC3863X (INDI	We	4 MB		
Withou	-	ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to the above matter. Attached is a copy of our insure			d report for	
		FW: Accident vehicle between our insured SMC3286C and your insured GBJ8960				
		JDICE Dear Suhaimi, Yes, we have seeked mandate. Will revert accordingly. Thank			that this	
WITHO		RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBJ2546C & SLM9558M ON 13/07/2019 *** LKK RE				
WITHO	Kha			J J		
		JDICE Dear Sir/Madam. We refer to the above matter. Kindly let us know the statu	us of th	nis claim Tha	nk vou	
	UT PREJ	JDICE Dear Sir/Madam, We refer to the above matter. Kindly let us know the state #1506226964SG003#023# LKK ref: CC6/LCR18016284/UDB3 // Accident involvi			nk you.	

 i 🗅	0	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	8
		Mei	<file review=""> AIG Ref: #8599165553SG003#027#    Accident between SLM 9558</file>	. Tue	81 KE	3		
Dear	Sir /	Madar	m, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter	and g	et back	to you	ı in due	
		Mei	CC4/FCI20008158/Dda3q2 - no rental receipt only agreement	Tue	231			
Memo	sh	ow nth	. Thank you. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
		Mei	ACCIDENT BETWEEN SMQ 7771 T AND YOUR INSURED SCM 9995 R ON 19062	Tue	107			
Ні То	ıy, '	We ref	er to the above matter. Please confirm time of accident. Thank you. Best Regards	, Mei	Kwan	Admin	LKK Auto	
	_		File Review: #1122954252SG003#027#    Accident between SMN8352D and SH					
Dear	_		n, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter				ı in due	
	0	Mei	Request for Survey (TP) - Your Ref: YM 3267M / Our Ref: SKX 5368A (Date of Ac 20/VC00/023541					
YOUR	_		REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SGG239J & SJQ68 0/20/VP05/023584	Tue	4 MB			
Dear	() Sir /	Mei Madar	ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFV 681Y / SGZ 5985E & OTHERS ALONG/AT SEMBAWA n,	Tue	485			
		Wo	PAYMENT PROGRESS FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SLG6292E & SCG5522E ON 21.3	Tue	723			
Dear .	asp	er, Ple	ase advise payment status for this claims ,Thank you. Thanks and Best Regards, N	1eiy In	suranc	e Servi	ce Advisor	
	_		New Assignment (PRS) - Accident involving SDT8141X & YM8518G(OI) ON 01.0					
LPC R	_		20/VC05/023616					
Dear .			CLOSE ON 15/9/2020	Tue	47 KE	3		
		Ena	RE: RE: RE: RE: RE: RE: LOD for SMK 5675 H; DOA: 26/03/2020	Tue	241			
Dear	(har		May I know any update(s) on the mention claim, since LOD sent to you on Saturda				ndly assist to	
			Upload Email & Survey Photos in Merimen // LKK Ref: CC4/III19006750/Gga3q2				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
ні нт	Do	ne, th	•		020			
			MANDATE REPORT ON 15/09/2020	Tue	88 KE			
Hi Re	ort		Please find below cases to type report for mandate approval. LKK REF TP VEH N					
THITC			FILE CLOSED ON 15/09/2020		89 KE			
Door	۱dm		ease find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK REF TP VE				VSICAL EILE	
Dear	-\uni		·				13ICAL FILE	
 WITH	⊎ TUC	PREJL	<reminder>: Letter of Demand<accident insured="" involving="" our="" p="" vehicle<=""> IDICE</accident></reminder>					
	_		Your ref : SLP 1482J / DOA : 08/03/2020		797			
 Dear	Sir/N	/ldm, (	Gentle reminder Best Regards, Jasper Chua Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants	Pte Lto	t			
 Hi,	0		FILE CLOSED ON 15/09/2020		56 KE			
	_		File Review: #1122954252SG003#027#    Accident between SMN8352D and SH					
Dear	_KK		We have received another reminder from the TPWS. Please engage the Worksho			-	request for	
	Ų		(REVISED LOD - SMN9822H CLAIMING AGAINST SGW1809Z (EQ), DOA: 21/08/				_	
Dear	_		closed for your perusal. Kindly proceed the payment to us. Thank you. Best Rega				s.) Claims	
	_		PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLK3					
 Dear	sir/N		, Thank you for the assignment. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Co					
_		Kha	CLOSE ON 15/9/2020	Tue	48 KE	3		
 Dear	<b>ΔΙΙ</b> ,	Oliv	OUR REF: MCT20080502/01(SHA3335P) YOUR REF: AM-jt-lns-R29-113894-20 (s	. Tue	3 MB			
	U.	-		_				
	_		YOUR REF: SHC 6099R (OUR REF: CC3/III19020083/Fgb3) *** ACCIDENT INVOLV					
WITH	_	PREJU	DDICE Dear Cecilia, We refer to the above mentioned. We attached the PIR for yo	ur kinc	attent		/e counter	
	TUC ()	PREJU	IDICE Dear Cecilia, We refer to the above mentioned. We attached the PIR for yo Accident vehicle between our insured SMC3286C and your insured GBJ8960A (p	ur kind Tue	d attent			
	TUC ()	PREJU	DDICE Dear Cecilia, We refer to the above mentioned. We attached the PIR for yo	ur kind Tue	d attent			
Dear	OUT () Ms. ()	PREJU Kha Lalitha, Jia	IDICE Dear Cecilia, We refer to the above mentioned. We attached the PIR for yo Accident vehicle between our insured SMC3286C and your insured GBJ8960A (p	ur kind Tue e have Tue	4 MB seeked	d mand	late via	
Dear	OUT () Ms. () Rach	Kha Lalitha, Jia nel, Ple	Accident vehicle between our insured SMC3286C and your insured GBJ8960A (p We refer to the above matter. The third party's accident video is as attached. We SEEK MANDATE QUANTUM [Express Settlement via LKK] - D20002715MFSH //	ur kind Tue e have Tue We w	4 MB seeked 11	d mand	late via	
Dear Dear	OUT	Kha Lalitha, Jia nel, Ple Ad	Accident vehicle between our insured SMC3286C and your insured GBJ8960A (p We refer to the above matter. The third party's accident video is as attached. We SEEK MANDATE QUANTUM [Express Settlement via LKK] - D20002715MFSH // case be informed that we have settled with third party at global sum of \$15,400.00.	ur kind Tue e have Tue We w	4 MB seeked 11	d mand	late via	
 Dear Dear	OUT	Kha Lalitha, Jia nel, Pla Ad Noted	Accident vehicle between our insured SMC3286C and your insured GBJ8960A (p We refer to the above matter. The third party's accident video is as attached. We SEEK MANDATE QUANTUM [Express Settlement via LKK] - D20002715MFSH // ease be informed that we have settled with third party at global sum of \$15,400.00. PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLP2	ur kind Tue e have Tue We wi	4 MB seeked 11 ill subn 178	d mand	late via	

!\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		Subject	Re	Size Ca Mention
0		CC6/CTI19015110/Aba3n2 - ata - both parties no sign		2 MB
Dear MK	, Doc a	mended , please proceed. Best Regards, Jasper Chua  Case Handler LKK Auto Co	nsultar	nts Pte Ltd
0	Kha	Our Ref: D20003744MFSH ACC INV SHA8770H AND SGV1969A ON 12/09/2	Tue	2 MB
Dear Erio	, Note	d your e-mail below. We will do the needful. Thank you. Best Regards, Khanchna	Case	Handler LKK Auto
()	Su	REJECT CASE ON 15092020	Tue	1 MB
DONE				
	Ceci	FILE CLOSED ON 15092020	Tue	67 KB
15/9/202	20 TPV	NO TP WRKSHP DOA FINAL SETTLEMENT AMT INSURER REF		
	Su	Accident involved SME8707L & SMD4340S ( BD ) on 18/08/20    C10007055 - Su	Tue	256
Hi FYN		ef CS/AGI20008673/T1tf3		
0	Ad	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003697MFSH/1	Tue	241
Hi, Kind	ly assist			
0	Ad	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003724MFSH/1	Tue	436
		ndly assist.		
		#7228040086SG004#023# RE: Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 7	Tue	137
Thanks f		eferral Jaslin. Dear Hai Chuan, SKK2848M > SDN8990T (OI) > SJQ15611T		
n n		LOD for Vehicle Number; GBF1515U DOA; 08/12/2019 *** LKK REF: CC4/AIG19	Tue	929
Dear Kha		Please refer to attached signed DV. Thank you & Regards, Bel		
N		Assistance required: Effect MV for SLA	Tue.	289
Dear Val		tners, Kindly check MV and update Ms Kitty Teo.		
N		PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – GBJ3080Y vs SKW4503M (OI) on D.O.A.: 0	Tue	273
Hi, Kind		• •		
. 0		PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – XE2086D vs SMN6170A (OI) on D.O.A.: 12/	Tue	8 MB
Hi, Kind				
, ·	,	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003641MFSH/1	Tue	242
Hi, Kind				
	,	LOD - XD6901E TP FCI DOA 15/12/19	Tue	2 MB
Without		ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, Thank you for acceptance. Please duly sign the DV enclosed a		
0		SNM20D203357/SLN5477J/LEWLC / FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving		
Dear Sul		efer to your email. We attached herewith the insured accident report. Thank you.		
		SNM18D01646/SKH2545J/TAYHP / RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKH2545J(OI) &	Tue	214
Dear Sir,		note Irene Tay is case handler. Dear Irene, Fya. Payment package inside system to		
0		LOD and Police Investigation Result for SLT2445P / DOA: 15/12/2019		776
Dear Kha		Please refer to attached signed DV. Regards, Bel		
		ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKH2545J(OI) & SDQ68T(TP) ON 24/03/2018	Tue	532
_		m, We have submitted the documents to your good office on 18/12/2019. Kindly a		
0	Mer	MANDATE REQUEST ON QUANTUM - D20001066MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEM	Tue	3 MB
Dear Kha		Your approval to negotiate from \$8,887.49-\$8967.49.		
D		LOI TO BE MAIL ON 15092020	Tue	518
DONE				
D	Jas	TRAFFIC ACCIDENT DATED (30/10/2019) INVOLVING SKF8710U AND YOUR INS	Tue	437
Without		ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, Thank you for acceptance. Please duly sign the DV enclosed a		
		ENQUIRY OF LIABILITY - SKZ2997T (DOA: 13/09/2020) (INDIA INSD : SHC8735A		
Without		ce Dear Sirs / Madam, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that we		
		ENQUIRY OF LIABILITY - SKZ2997T (DOA: 13/09/2020) (INDIA INSD : SHC8735A		
Hi Admii		neth has just surveyed the above vehicle, would appreciate your kind assistance to c		
0		OUR REF: BUS/04/20/5007; YOUR REF: CC3/AIG20005486/QBA3; ACCIDENT INV		
		ce Dear Sir/Mdm, We refer to the above matter. We claim on behalf of SMRT Buse		
0		Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SLN 5477J (OI : CTI - TBA) and SHD 7213		
_		m, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected third party vehicle SHD 7213		
		Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 7228040086SG *** LKK REF: CC6		
Dear Sir		m, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle SJQ 1561H on 14/		
n		PRS FOR our client's vehicle SHA 1369 E and your insured's vehicle GBK 44 S on		
		2 da. d Janes dan 1000 E and your moured by crimic don 44 5 on		

[ 🌣 🗅 📵 Fr	Subject	Re	Size Ca Mention
0	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D19007903MFSH/1 - LKK REF CC4/FCI19022190/T1bb3	Tue	5 MB
^	ur approval to negotiate from \$18,285.00 to \$18,705.00.		
	Direct Settlement - Accident Involving XE2772G (OI : CTI - SNM20D202998/C02	Tue	995
	As requested, pls refer to attached. Thank you.		
	CC4/EQI19006259/Kga3 - ata both wksp n claimant no company stamp		612
	Kindly take note Cecilia mistakes C14. Thank you. Best Regards, Winnie Foo  QA		
<b>IJ Ad</b> Hi, Kindly assist	Pre-inspection / Accident involving SKF5104P & SMC546Y (AIG) on 10.09.2020	Tue	5 MB
① Ad	Repair Survey (Single Joint Expert)/ENQUIRY OF LIABILITY - SKZ2997T (DOA: 13/	Tue	3 MB
	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SHB2343S vs SMS4637H (OI) on D.O.A.: 14	Tue	4 MB
Hi, Kindly assist			
-	ULA Ref: AWE/FDK/EQI/0141/sr   LKK Auto Ref: CC4/EQI16007503/M1eb3q2   A		
	efer to the above matter. We enclose herein a copy of our letter dated 15 Septemb		
	Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (09/09/2020)		315
	repairer find it's difficult going to bank to get the required signature. However, we		
	[REQUEST AMENDED SURVEY REPORT] RE: PRI OR SURVEY REPORT - D2000275	Tue	892
	sed herewith the amended survey report for your necessary action. Thank you.	T	EO KB
	New message for service request 114074, vehicle number SLJ785Z	Tue	50 KB
	eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	т	FO KD
	New message for service request 179550, vehicle number SJR8952L	ıue	50 KB
	Plane Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	Tue	EO NB
	New message for service request 121325, vehicle number GBD3320L feline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	ruė	50 KB
	New message for service request 177920, vehicle number SMR6754U	Tuc	50 KB
	eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	rue	טא טע
	Service appointment in Vendor Portal: claim S0M02TO2 for vehicle SGZ5985E	Тид	49 KB
	eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	ı ue	יין כד
	New message for service request 158937, vehicle number SMP4140P	Tue	50 KB
	Teline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		55.15
0	SKM588Y ****LKK REF:CC4/AXA17023674/Umb3	Tue	2 MB
	g, Please find the attach for SKM588Y DS signed. Thank you Best Regards Winsto		
	Request for Estimates Finalisation - SLR3305P DOA 25/03/20 Surveyed on 31/3/		
	629/Kka3 <https: entry="" lkkentry01.aspx?jobno="319356" views="" www.init.com.sg=""></https:>		
0	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003721MFSH/1		242
Hi, Kindly assis			
Ũ KEN	New Assignment (PRS) - Accident involving GBH3631K(OI) & EZ3113S(TP) on 13	Tue	2 MB
Lonpac External	- Confidential Dear Summer Attached herewith a copy of our Insured's GIA report	t for y	our perusal. Best Regards
Ceci	Upload Email & Survey Photos in Merimen // LKK Ref: CC6/III19018346/Uga3q2	Tue	501
Hi HT, Done.			
Hsi	FILE CLOSED ON 15/09/2020	Tue	59 KB
Hi, FYNA, Than	ks. No. LKK Ref TP veh DOA Remarks		
Ũ Car	Reminder x 2 : LOD-SLG5760C (TP - AIG)	Tue	595
Dear Khanchna,	Pls refer to the attached LOA. Thank you		
0	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20000783MFSH/1 - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR1067		
Without Prejudi	ce Dear Sirs, This is a case which OI mentioned that TP did not hit into the rear po	rtion o	f TP. However, TP GIA
Û Jasli EQI REF: TBA	Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBE6305G (OI : EQI - TBA ) and SMN9538	Tue	3 MB
Do	Request for OI Video [SLM6541E // DOA: 03/09/2020]	Tue	54 KB
This mail is asso	ciated with :		
Ũ Alfr	Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBB4565B (OI : CTI -SNM19D201812C02/	Tue	1 MB
LKK REF - CC6/0	TI19007601/Uha3 CTI REF – SNM19D201812C02/5(lewlc) Dear Sirs Please assist	to noti	ify third party workshops
Ũ Dav	RE : ACCIDENT ON : 14/09/2020, INVOLVING CLIENT'S (SJL 6156 M) & THIRD P	Tue	3 MB
Noted with than	aks. we had notice them & we have request them to assign yours to survey client's o	damag	ed vehicle, currently, we

! 🌣 🗅 🔘	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	8
0	Ad	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SLN1834M vs GBE9447K (OI) on D.O.A.: 13	Tue	275			
Hi, Kindly	assist.						
	Hsi	III REF: MFL2020D0000615/DT - Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Paym	Tue	351			
		d with thanks. Best Regards, Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms)   Case Handler LKK Auto Co			Ltd		
		Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (15/09/2020)		220			
Hi Lalitha.		d with thanks. Best Regards, Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms)   Case Handler LKK Auto Cor			_td		
		PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLJ7					
_		, Thank you for the assignment. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Co			Ltd		
0		SLU6576M CLAIMING AGAINST GBH3696G (ERGO) DOA:12.09.2020		999			
0		ed with thanks. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltc		<i>JJJ</i>			
		SNM20D203341/C02. FW: Accident involving SMT2460H & GBG1818R at Upp P		120			
		ear Sirs Please attend to the survey. We shall liaise directly with the workshop on			hank v	/OLI	
					TIGITIK )	ou.	
		#2078952405SG003#023# (PDBI) << AIG ref   AR/sf/2019-2609 << Your ref	rue	841			
0			_	1 1 1 1 1			
0		SLU6576M CLAIMING AGAINST GBH3696G (ERGO) DOA:12.09.2020		1 MB			
		ed with thanks. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltc		00.145			
		<file review=""> AIG Ref: #8599165553SG003#027#    Accident between SLM 9558</file>				<b>T</b> I	
		I make reference to the case above. Can I get an update on the case? Hope to h			i soon.	inanks and	
, ,		[EXT] RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SME7751					
		who is the claim handler for this case? Thanks. Best regards, Charmaine Kong Ins			e Advi	sor	
		LOD- SJB2891C, doa 31.7.2020 (TP -India SHC3521H) *** LKK REF: CC4/III2000					
Without P	rejudio	e Dear Sirs/Mdm, Thank you for your email. We propose a settlement at a globa	ıl sum (	of \$4,3	50.00(a	III-in). Please	
0		FASTECH AUTO REF : GBE 641A DOA : 27.07.2020 YOUR REF : SHD 8601Y (					
WITHOUT	PREJU	IDICE Dear Jenny, Please duly sign the DV enclosed and return to us for our neces	ssary a	ction.	Thank	you.	
U	Ad	$\label{eq:pre-repair} \textit{PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION} - \textit{ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLJ7}$	Tue	5 MB			
Dear Eric,	Kindly	assist provide the workshop details. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Au	ito Con	sultan	ts Pte L	.td	
Ú	Su	( <code>EXTERNAL</code> ) RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING <code>SJU8811U</code> & <code>SLL2106K</code> ON 01 AUGUST	Tue	188			
Dear Divya	a, Kind	dly amend the D.O.A to 01/08/2019. Due to typo error. Sorry for your inconvenience	ce caus	sed.			
	Hsi	Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (04/08/2020)	Tue	66 KB			
Hi Derrick	, We r	efer to our below email. Kindly advise payment status as third party is asking. Thai	nks. Be	est Reg	ards,	Hsiao Tong,	
	Hsi	Your Ref: SKQ3387U //DOA: 07/07/2019// LKK REF: CC4/ASM19012289/Apb3 (S	Tue	104			
Without P	rejudio	e Hi, We are checking with AXA and will get back to you asap. Thanks. "Kindly n	ote tha	at this	negotia	ation	
	Hsi	[Payment Status]: AXA Ref: S9M01TI1// Your Ref: SKQ3387U //DOA: 07/07/2019	Tue	58 KB			
AXA Ref: S	9M01	TI1 Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to the above matter. Please advise payment status a	as third	l party	is askir	ng. Thanks.	
	Jia	#1506226964SG#023# LKK ref : CC6/LCR18016284/UDB3 // Accident involving	Tue	91 KB	1		
Dear Kath	lyn, Ti	is just send in the LOD to us. Therefore, we seek your kind assistance to reopen th	e case	and se	nd bac	k adjuster	
	Jia	MANDATE REPORT ON 15/09/2020	Tue	121			
Sorry, sen	d wror	ngly, pls ignore.					
0	Ad	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003683MFSH/1	Tue	247			
Hi, Kindly							
	Hsi	Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (15/09/2020)	Tue	70 KB			
		efer to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supportin	g docs	in Me	rimen f	or your	
·		Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (15/09/2020)		61 KB			
Hi Gabriel		efer to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supportin				for vour	
0		Reports closed on 14 Sept 2020 (for submission / e-mail) (DS)		179		, , , ,	
_		be informed that the cases listed in the attachment are those closed case for your			ı. Best	Regards	
2 001 7 111/1		Service appointment in Vendor Portal: claim S0M02TO2 for vehicle SGZ5985E		42 KB		3.5. 5.51	
Hi, Kindly		• •	ı uc	76 NE			
		Accident between SHD 9715X & SHB 6390D (FCI) on 26/07/2020	Tue	65 KB			
		Accident between SHD 9715X & SHB 6390D (FCI) on 26/07/2020 I20007817/Kka3 <http: entry="" lkkentry01.aspx?jobno="32&lt;/td" views="" www.init.com.sg=""><td></td><td>UJ KE</td><td></td><td></td><td></td></http:>		UJ KE			
				1 1 4 1			
_		[EXPRESS SETTLEMENT VIA LKK] RE: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003507MFSH/			.cod -:-	hoth CIA	
Dear Jia Le	e, vve	refer to your below email. We are still pending for the release of our Insured Video CLOSE ON 14/9/2020		ige. Ва 48 КВ		AID NIOU I	
	171						

△ D 0 F	c Subject	Re	Size Ca Mention
<u>()</u> E	ic SEEK MANDATE QUANTUM [Express Settlement via LKK] - D20002710MFSH //	Мо	2 MB
Without Pre	udice Dear Jia Le,		
K	na Accident involving SKL63A (TLM) & SBN6881L (Lonpac) on 12.09.2019	Мо	349
WITHOUT P	REJUDICE Dear Patricia,		
Ji	[SUBMIT SURVEY REPORT] RE: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003507MFSH/1 // EX	Мо	215
Dear Vic, Ki	ndly let us have a copy of video footage for our viewing. Thank you.		
А	d Pri - SMK 5097B and SDN 3328P (AIG)ALONG JLN AHMAD IBRAHIM ON 10.09	Mo	125
Hi, Kindly a			
Û A	i SLH5925P & SHD3134L - NOTICE TO INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR INSP	Мо	2 MB
Hi, Kindly a	sist.		
	en OD CLAIM FOR SMK 2210 K ON 6/9/2020a		780
0	te, Final OD excess is \$100 as in car camera excess waiver max only up to \$1000. Best	Regar	ds, Denise Tay   Case
	a LOD - Our Ref: GBG 7556G and Your Ref: GBD 3266K (AIG) / DOA: 08-05-2020	Мо	5 MB
6	VITHOUT PREJUDICE		
ŭ.	d REQUEST FOR PRI SURVEY SLR2280H III REF: SH6083D	Мо	2 MB
Hi, Kindly a			
	el EQI Ref: DM20HO01224-JG: ARRANGE FOR SURVEY / YOUR REF: YP9456D / SK		
	an Please proceed with direct settlement. Announcement In line with the Safe Re-op		
	n Request for retrieve data *** LKK REF: CC4/LPC16004854/M1jb3s2	Мо	226
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ease try again with below link		
	h FILE CLOSED ON 14/09/2020	Мо	59 KB
	the list of cases need to close.		
	o No OI GIA Report	Mo	63 KB
	ssociated with:		1=0
0	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SJM2910Z vs GZ2509S (OI) on D.O.A.: 24/	Mo	1/8
0	nave spoken to workshop on this matter, they will inform their client. Thank you.	N 4 -	CND
0	ei   Proposal on liability - express settlement via LKK    [ your ref: d20003 20003631MFSH	IVIO	O IVIB
0		Ma	4 NAD
	c MSFCIL REF: D20002546MFSH (SH8448Y) OUR REF: BMS2020/09/PD0656/DS elow email for your necessary action as third party sent in LOD. Thank you Best Regai		
	s MANDATE REPORT ON 14/09/2020		83 KB
	am, Please find below cases to type report for mandate approval. LKK REF TP VEH N		
	s FILE CLOSED ON 14/09/2020		89 KB
	Please find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK REF TP VE		
	fr SNM20D203136/GBK2543E/ths / Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBK254		
0	6/CTI20009345/Ada3 CTI REF - SNM20D203136/GBK2543E/ths Dear Sirs Attach her		
	eli New message for service request 61539, vehicle number SLU3332U		50 KB
	s, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	1110	30 KB
	eli New message for service request 176712, vehicle number SFD89C	Mo	50 KB
	s, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		
	eli New message for service request 151082, vehicle number SGK5473U	Mo	50 KB
	s, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		
	s Scan Data from [FX069C6D][2] / VEH : SKQ 3928J	Mo	109
Dear Sir/Md			
() c	ai OD CLAIM FOR SGH 7637 S ON 7/9/2020	Mo	4 MB
	dly assist follow up on repair approval. Thank you. Best Regards, Tony Foong Claims	Advis	or Premium Automobiles
Ji	FILE CLOSED ON 14/09/2020	Мо	57 KB
Hi,			
S	PRI REQUEST : FC REF: SHA4619P. (D20002945MFSH) & TP REF: FBP6114H. (GB	Mo	252
Without Pre	udice Dear Sir / Madam, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will l	ook in	to the matter and get back
<u> </u>	i [EXT] RE: FINALISATION SJP1976A	Мо	178
Dear Khancl	na, FYI. CC3/AIG20007370/R1ks3 Best Regards, Shiau Chan (Ms)   Case Handler LKK	Auto	Consultants Pte Ltd
C	eci FILE CLOSED ON 14092020	Мо	75 KB
	PV NO TP WRKSHP DOA FINAL SETTLEMENT AMT INSURER REF REMARK		

! 🌣 🗅 🛭	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	8
(	Mei	SNM20D203136/GBK2543E/TOHHS / FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involvin	Мо	2 MB			
Dear Sir	/ Mada	m, We refer to the above matter. Kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA re	eport f	or our	necess	ary action.	
(	Jas	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20001604MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT/ LKK Ref :	Мо	4 MB			
Dear Sir	/Mdm,	We refer to the subject matter. It was reported that Insured driver rear-ended TP.					
		PRI REQUEST : FC REF: SH6387C. (D20003647MFSH) & TP REF: SMC5879D. (LC/	Мо	2 MB			
YOUR R		003647MFSH					
		Reminder (1): LOD / Accident involving SHB8835A & SLK7611R on 04.08.19 (C	Мо	92 KP	<u> </u>		
WITHOL		UDICE Dear Sirs, We refer to the above matter. Please revert on our claim soonest				ds Shafawati	
***************************************		REMINDER (1): LOD / Accident involving SHB8487X & YP201G on 31.03.19 (Chin				as silalawaa	
WITHOL		UDICE Dear Sirs, Any updates for this case? Regards Shafawati Md Rabu Claims:				Promier	
VVIIIIO	`	<del>_</del>				Terriler	
This is a	_	. (EXTERNAL) RE: Insured GIA -SMD 1246B / DOA:03/09/2020		99 KB		/# 。 daaa	
THIS IS a		encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅				十。 นคยก	
D 6:		Insured GIA -SMD 1246B / DOA:03/09/2020		58 KB		<b>T</b> I I	
Dear Sir	)	Kindly advise whether insured reported the accident. If yes , please upload the acci		-		men Thanks	
Į.		OD CLAIM FOR SFZ 8300 Z		3 MB			
Dear Sir		tructed by our client, please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SFZ8300Z (Excess					
		merimen fee - fyi *** submitted in help / request / feedback in merimen		68 KB			
Hi FYIP		ir / Madam, The below case had been cancelled in Merimen system. Please refund			ion fee	\$22.00 to	
(	,	(EXTERNAL) RE: Request for OI GIA REPORT - SJU 8811U		106			
This is a	secure,	encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅	读此信	息・请	开启附	件。 นี่คือก	
	Kha	SID 14288979 & clm no 6827146979SG - pls ctc insd on her TP claims	Мо	410			
Dear Ms	. Joann	e, Yes, we have advised OI that liability is down for head to rear collision. Best Reg	gards,	Khanch	nna  Ca	ase Handler	
	Ad	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SLT6737X vs SMT5952K (OI) on D.O.A.: 13/	Мо	1 MB			
Hi, Kind	lly assis	t.					
	Ad	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003694MFSH/1	Mo	243			
Hi, Kind							
	Ad	PRI REQUEST : FC REF: SH8296T. (D20003697MFSH) & TP REF: SMV2288D. (SM	Мо	105			
Hi, Kind							
		VERY URGENT SURVEY/PRI D20003694MFSH PRI-SMT7358M and SHD4369U al	. Мо	544			
Hi, Kind				•			
, ,	)	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SLV2410D vs SFE6157U (OI) on D.O.A.: 12/	Мо	278			
Hi, Kind				2.0			
,	`	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SKA4666S vs SLT2359E (OI) on D.O.A.: 10/	Mo	2 MB			
Hi, Kind			1410	2 1410			
111, 141116	`	EQI Ref: DM20HO01224 / SG: ARRANGE FOR SURVEY / YOUR REF: YP9456D / S	140	2 MB			
V∩IID D		20HO01224/SG	IVIO	Z IVID			
-	`		N 4 -	ГЛАВ			
`		SKS1039C OD AIG DOA 13.09.2020		5 MB			
Dear Sir		n, Thank you for the assignment. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Co					
1.15.1		. <file review=""> AIG Ref: #8782622887SG003#027#    Accident between SLZ 1668</file>					
Hi Jaspe	`	ed there was no survey conducted. Can u keep the file open for another 2-3 more				ıy	
_ (		Our Ref: 2426850139SG(003) - Status		892		.11	
Dear Ms		th, The above matter refers. Our Insured company representative informed us via				that they	
	Jasli	. EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - ACC INV SHA8770H AND SGV1969A ON 12/09/2020 **	Мо	65 KB	3		
Dear Sir	/ Mada	m, We refer to the above matter. We have received a new assignment from M/s F	astech	Auto F	te Ltd	and TP	
	Celi	New message for service request 64293, vehicle number SHC5642D	Мо	50 KB	3		
Best Re	gards, (	Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
	Celi	New message for service request 179247, vehicle number GBB2049M	Мо	50 KB	3		
Best Re	gards, (	Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
		Service appointment in Vendor Portal: claim S0M02TBA for vehicle SMQ9957L	Мо	49 KB	3		
Best Re		Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
-	)	SMN4047L CLAIMING AGAINST SHB4113B (INDIA) DOA:13.09.2020	Mo	2 MB			
,		ted with thanks. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
	)	SV80C CLAIMING AGAINST SKD7868R (QBE) DOA:12.09.2020		735			
(		ted with thanks. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		. 55			

! 🌣 🗅 🜘		Subject		Size Ca Mention
ပြ Hi, Kindl	Ad v assist		Мо	2 MB
TH, THICK		ACCIDENT INVOLVING SBW1788J & SLP1185S ALONG/AT HOUGANG AVE 1 O	Mo	118
Our Ref:	<http:< td=""><td>//www.init.com.sg/VIEWS/entry/LKKEntry01.aspx?jobno=323798&gt; CC6/AIG20008</td><td>363/Uk</td><td>ka3</td></http:<>	//www.init.com.sg/VIEWS/entry/LKKEntry01.aspx?jobno=323798> CC6/AIG20008	363/Uk	ka3
0	Ad	FW: 3rd Party Claim	Мо	3 MB
Hi, Kindl	y assist	. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		
	Jas	FW: Finalization on COR: SJR 8043 K / DOA: 26/05/19 AXA	Мо	102
Without	Prejudi	ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to the above matter. Kindly ignore my email on the	14/08/2	2020. For COR,
() Hi Khanc	•	Letter of Demand - TLM Ref: TP004112019; AIG Ref: TBA; Accident involving SKL nclosed the duly signed DV for your process of payment. Rdgs, Patricia Tan	Мо	2 MB
	Celi	New message for service request 177455, vehicle number SFN280M eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	Мо	50 KB
Best Reg		New message for service request 126273, vehicle number SMG7912G eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	Мо	50 KB
	Celi	New message for service request 161828, vehicle number SLC1331E	Мо	50 KB
Best Reg		eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		
Best Reg		New message for service request 175679, vehicle number SLX464B eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	Мо	50 KB
	Celi	New message for service request 114957, vehicle number FBG3380Y	Mo	56 KB
Best Reg	ards, C	eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		
(i)	Ceci	Unattended Incoming Claim Alerts - SMB140P (TP)MPC2019D0001472 *** LKK R	. Mo	13
Dear Me		ached is the email on 18/04/2020 as well. Kindly let us have your instruction to se		
(J		Returned of DV Re: Accident on 2/3/2020 involving SHB 1816B & SJA 8922M (		•
Dear Kha		We attach the duly signed DV and ATA for your necessary action. Please let us ha		
0		SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20000797MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT/ LKK ref :		
Dear Sir/		We refer to the subject matter. It was reported that Insured driver turning and hit		
		LOD INVOLVING - SLX8488E & SFU2507K ON 05/02/2020		164
WITHOU		JDICE Dear Caroline, We have settled the amount as per your LOD and submitted		
0		PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SJS3		
Dear Sir/		n, Thank you for the assignment. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Co		
0		LOD - FINAL REVISION - SML7529D - OD AIG - SURVEYED 29 JAN 20		1 MB
Dear Ver		ached LOD for your perusal. We will mail the original documents to your office sho		
		Accident involving SHC5025K & SLF9648Z on 10/05/2018 *** CC3/AIG18009019		
Dear Wa		/e refer to the above matter. Please note that SLF 9648Z is insured with NTUC. We		
		Request for payment status - Your Ref: 18/19/19/VP05/022388 - Accident invol		
		- Confidential Dear Khanchna Cheque was sent out on the 1st September 2020.		
<u> </u>		SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003675MFSH/1		242
Hi, Kindl			1410	L-TL
, 101101		OD CLAIMS : SMA2856A	Мо	396
Dear Gal		wner is chasing for authorization. Please kindly advice. Thank you! Best Regards,		
2001.001		<file review=""> AIG Ref: #8782622887SG003#027#    Accident between SLZ 1668</file>		
Hi I KK te		make reference to the case above. Can I get an update on the case. Hope to hear		
n		Accident Involving PA7038B & SJQ1136C DOA 06.05.20		340
Hi Sorry		late reply. Please find attached a copy of workshop Maintenance Record. Please		
55		Request for OI GIA REPORT - SJU 8811U		61 KB
This mail		ciated with :	1410	O I ND
n n		Finalisation - SMB347K (BUS/09/20/7001) - NTUC	Ma	962
Hi Sun Di		ched herewith our copy and your marked copy of the bus repair estimate for the c		
n sun Pi		LOD- SLG6078H		
W/ITHOU		IOD- StG6078H JDICE Dear Huiqin, Please let us have a copy of video footage(if any). Thank you.	IVIU	1 MB
ก			N 4 =	2 MP
Dear St.		Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SMK 1830C (OI : CTI - SNM20D203254/C	IVIÖ	∠ IVID
Dear Su		attached herewith the insured accident report for your reference. Thank you.	N 4 -	140
	ла	SEEK MANDATE ON QUANTUM [Express Settlement via LKK] - D20000053MFSH	. IVIO	14U

🌣 🗅 🛭 Fr	Subject	Re	Size Ca Mention
clai	0897648942SG-003 LOD - O/REF: 190693/11 - ACC INVLG SJZ1787B & SMN42	Мо	98 KB
	were referred by Mr Chee Heng of AIG that you are handling the case. Please let us		
0	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20002945MFSH/1		241
Hi, Kindly assis	i.		
Jas	AIG ref: 8248244565SG / GZ1200M & GBB9702P on 01/06/2019 - LKK REF CC6/	Мо	72 KB
	We refer to the matter above. We believe you are currently handling this case , taki		
	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003674MFSH/1		241
Hi, Kindly assis		1110	211
	PLEASE LET ME HAVE THE SURVEY REPORT ASAP	Mo	211
	OUR REF: SNM20D203318/C02/SKT4995S/CHNGPW & YOUR REF: SMQ6258R ce Hi Suhaimi Please be advised that liability is in favor of your client.	Mo	311
Ole	#5394852083SG004#023# RE: Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 5	Мо	134
	you for the referral. Our OIC is Jeff and he has acted on this matter. Best Regards		
0	[MANDATE GIVEN] RE: SEEK MANDATE QUANTUM [Express Settlement via LKK]		
_	refer to your below email. We noted that the TP is claiming for LOR and not LOU.		
	Request for payment status - Your Ref: 18/19/19/VP05/022388 - Accident invol		
	We refer to the above matter and our payment package sent on 16/7/2020. Kind		
^	Reports closed on 11-13 Sept 2020 (for submission / e-mail) (DS)		186
	be informed that the cases listed in the attachment are those closed case for your		
	REQUEST FOR GIA REPORT - SMN 9538D; DOA: 06/09/2020 *** LKK REF: CC6/		<del>_</del>
	/e refer to the above matter. Please be informed that we are currently pending for		
			· ·
_	Our Ref : 0505174563SG -003   Accident InvolvingSMD8049H & SH6993C on 05		
	pdate on our request? Thank you. Regards, Ng Hai Chuan AIG Senior Complex		
	MCT20060225 *** LKK REF:CC4/III20006644/Qba3	Мо	133
'WITHOUT PREJ			
_	Assistance required: Effect MV for XD9862P - VERY URGENT	Мо	260
	t me have the market value. Thanks. Regards		
	Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 5394852083SG *** LKK REF: CC4		
	m, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle FBN 5999M on 10		
	SKP 40U - Finalize	Мо	73 KB
'WITHOUT PREJ			
<b>⊍</b> Oliv	Unattended Incoming Claim Alerts - SMB140P (TP)MPC2019D0001472	Sun	2 MB
Ũ Ash	SLN 8523 P OPEL ASTRA ST10 30042019 DIRECT SETTLEMENT *** LKK REF: CC4	Sun	723
	ase let us have your final marked estimate for the above mention case. Third party		
0	. ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMG5902Z & SHC3023D ON 17 AUGUST 2020 AT 09:00		
	JDICE Dear Sam, We refer to the above matter. The liability is unclear. Kindly let		
0	. EQI Ref: DM20HO01277 / SG: arrange third party claim survey for vehicle SMP3		
_	JDICE Dear Ashlyn, We refer to the above matter. The liability is clear. Thanks		
0	. 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SLQ9078K & SHC7082G on 25/03		
	WITHOUT PREJUDICE Dear Su, We are pleased to accept and settle at \$2066.45		
	. Your Ref: SGE 2200S / Our Ref: SJK 7802E (Date of Accident: 04.05.2019) //LKK R		
	WITHOUT PREJUDICE Dear Jenny, Kindly amend your TAX invoice and LOD and		
_	. SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20001829MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT Our ref:	Sat	5 MB
	ttached a copy of TP video for your reference. Thanks		
KENI	. New Assignment (PRS) - Accident involving GBJ 9759J & GZ 713G along BKE on		
	- Confidential Dear Cecilia Please proceed as per your recommendations. Than	k you.	Best Regards Kenny Lim
			122
Lonpac Externa KEN	. Request for Pre-Repair Inspection – Accident involving SKA5748H (TP) & SJK 49		
Lonpac Externa KEN	. Request for Pre-Repair Inspection – Accident involving SKA5748H (TP) & SJK 49 - Confidential Dear Jia Le Please proceed with the new mandate. Thanks. Best		
Lonpac External KEN Lonpac External	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Regard	

! 🌣 C			Subject	Re	. Size Ca	. Mention	۶
	_		Assistance required: To effect MV for SLN627B	Fri	284		
Dea	ar Parti	ners, l	Please assist to provide Ms Yvonne with the Market Value for this case.				
		Kha	CLOSE ON 11/9/2020	Fri	48 KB		
Dea	ar Mei	Kwan,					
		Jia	FILE CLOSED ON 11/09/2020	Fri	56 KB		
Hi,							
			MANDATE REQUEST - AIG REF: TP / 6835409046SG-003 (OI: SLV3528S)	Fri	178		
Dea	ar Khar	nchna	Reference to your email.				
			FILE CLOSED ON 11/09/2020		91 KB		
Dea			ease find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK RE		REMARK PH	HYSICAL FILE	
_	_		LOD - SLV1533P CLAIMING AGAINST SHA7824T, DOA: 01/08/2020 (INDI.		2 MB		
Dea	0		closed DV for your perusal. Thank you. Best Regards, Kaitlyn Chio (Ms.)			ims	
	0		FW: LOD - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLU 2877X & YOUR REF: SLW 3348P or				
Dea	_		g, Attached Discharge Voucher for your reference Kindly expedite the pay			r kind	
_	_		OD CLAIM FOR SMK 2210 K ON 6/9/2020		12		
Dea	ar Deni		ndly find the attached driver's driving license of India and front video foot			s amount	_
1.15	Fig1		FILE CLOSED ON 11/09/2020	Fri	50 KB		
HI,	_		e list of cases need to close.	F ·	100		_
De	_		Our Ref: L.20.0741.AT//Your ref: SHD 4051K//PRS		186 This claim wil	l bo bandlad	
De	ai Sif/		Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle FBN9885G and let us have your rep			i pe nanulea	
Do	or Cir/N		Our Ref: D20000450MFSH;accident involving SHB2039X and SJW7618H on Thank you for the assignment. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK				
De	ar 311/1v						_
Do	ar loan		#8111430540SG004#023# << AIG REF   PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACC ease be informed that we are conducted the PRS inspection of SGW 4416I				
De	n Joan		[EXT] RE: OFFER ACCEPTED FOR ACCDT SMJ9939B & SKZ8066R ON 3.7.2				_
Do	⊍ ar Khar		For your kind action and please advise when we can receive the payment			st Pagards	
De	ai Kiiai		FILE CLOSED ON 11092020		72 KB	st Regards,	_
11/	9/2020		NO TP WRKSHP DOA FINAL SETTLEMENT AMT INSURER REF REMARK		72 ND		
,	0		Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GX9348D (OI : LPC -19/19/19/VC0		8 MR		
Lor	_		- General Dear Jia Le Please proceed. Regards, Ong Li Li Senior Claims			e Bhd	
	0		PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SJM7143M vs GBJ4356X (OI) on D.0				_
Thi	_		encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息			件。 นี่คือก	
			[EXT] RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SG				_
Wit	hout P		ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed th			atements	
			Request for OI GIA REPORT - SMR 6248P		65 KB		_
Thi	s mail i		ciated with :				
	0	Ad	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SMP99C vs SFD3A (OI) on D.O.A.: 00	6/09/2 Fri	21		
Tal	ked to	: Chris					
	0	Ceci	ACCIDENT INVOLVING MY CLIENT VEHICLE GBF6344M AND YOUR INSU	RED VE Fri	7 MB		
WI	THOUT	PREJI	JDICE Dear Elmer, We are pending for OI's reply. Kindly let us have a co	py of Video foc	tage from yo	our end.	
		Ceci	YOUR REF: SGL 8842M (OUR REF: CC4/ASM20004464/ga3) *** ACCIDENT	Γ INVO Fri	498		
WI	THOUT	PREJI	JDICE Dear Jake, Have you finalise the COR with our surveyor? As I have	yet to receive	any final esti	mate list	
	0	Su	Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBF 1271Y (OI: CTI - TBA) and SH	D 4190 Fri	5 MB		
Dea	ar Sir /	Mada	m, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected third party vehicle S	HD 4190S at M	/s COMFORT	DELGRO	
	0		OI VEH: SMD8861D // DOA: 30/08/2020		2 MB		
Hi '	/arsha		ed. We will forward the addendum form to insured for his action. We will s	send it to you o	nce we recei	ved the sign	
			SJE680S & SKB4247M on 23/2/20 *** LKK REF: CC4/III20003166/Ega3		292		
Dea			e rental agreement is equivalent to rental invoice. Thank you Best Regard			t.Manager	
	_		New Assignment (PRS) - Accident involving SMT2214C and YP2606J(OI) of				
Dea	ar Sir /		m, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected third party vehicle S				_
	U		MSFCIL: D20002955MFSH/CTPL/TPD1/SHD3288B DOA 25-07-2020 TP r				
Dea	ar Ms.		, Enclose herewith final report & relevant documents for your necessary a			est Regards,	
	U		Our Ref: 7730469978SG   Accident Involving SMD5585X & SMD7645T or				
	ar Sir /	Mada	m, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into th	ne matter and $\alpha$	et back to vo	ou in due	

	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	8
0	Pau	OUR REF: SNM20D203256/C02/PC5592U/THAMYL & YOUR REF: SMK8718Z (TP	Fri	3 MB			
[Confider	ntial] H	i Jaslin Insured report attached for your view.					
(i)	Ade	OUR REF: SNM20D203276/C02/SKC7332A/CHNGPW & YOUR REF: SKN2519D (	Fri	3 MB			
[Strictly C	onfide	ntial] Dear Khanchna Attached herewith our insured's sas report for your perusal.					
		SKQ3258J DOA 22/01/19 / CC4/ASM19002369/Upb3	Fri	245			
Without F		ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, We are checking with AXA and get back to you asap. Thanks.	"Kindly	/ note 1	that th	is	
		[Payment Status] AXA Ref: S9M01CRL// SKQ3258J DOA 22/01/19 / CC4/ASM19					
Hi Peter.		er to the above matter. We have submitted all the relevant documents in SC since				v advise	
0		Accident involving SKC5820X (our client) & SKP2937U (AIG insured) on 13/07/2				,	
0		ed final bill and release voucher for your necessary action. Please forward back a			lease	voucher after	
		FILE CLOSED ON 11/09/2020		135			
Hi. FYNA		ss. No. LKK Ref TP veh DOA Remarks		155			
n		ACCIDENT BETWEEN SLQ 7450G & SMH 3339H ON 31/08/2020	Fri	186			
Our ref: (		G20009350/ks3 <a href="http://www.init.com.sg/VIEWS/entry/LKKEntry01.aspx?jobno=324">http://www.init.com.sg/VIEWS/entry/LKKEntry01.aspx?jobno=324</a>			celvn	We refer to	
Our rei. (		Acknowledgement of LOD's - TP claiming against AIG		182	celyii,	vve relei to	
Door Koz		e acknowledge receipt of your LOD's for the following cases. NO TAXI NO. OI's No			nco F	ιΩΛ C250	
Dear Naza						OA Case	
Crastina		(URGENT): FINALIZATION: SJW 4221M - ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SHA				alatabumai	
		lly finalize the COR as the case is long due for closure. Kindly reply. Thank You. Be			3.111a1	laletCHullii	
0		OUR REF: SNM20D203310/C02/SJK6249J/CHNGPW & YOUR REF: TP: LKK REF	Fri	6 MB			
0		ched herewith our insured's SAS report for your perusal.					
0		AIG VW DS - SKF3860C & SFD7733E - P 3384		637	(D.41. /		
Without I	-	ce Dear Sir / Madam, Thank you for your email. Hi Khanchna, FYNA, our ref CC3/			/R1ks:	3	
U		OUR REF: SNM20D203231/C02/SJV8535L/LOWCT & YOUR REF: SHF121H (TP : L	Fri	4 MB			
RE-SEND		Cecilia, Please assist on LKK Auto on D/S					
Ų		PAYMENT - O/REF: 150056/01, Y/REF:CC6/AXA15001557/Kba3q2 - ACC INVLG					
Dear Jasp		eduly signed DV was emailed to you dated 27 Jul 2020. We have yet to receive the			ase as	ssist to check.	
Ų	•	FINALISE - GBG6377M (DPS) / TP CHINA TAIPING /DOA: 06/08/2020		7 MB			
Hi Rasul,		ed file for your kind perusal. Kindly confirm finalise amount at \$ 2,976.06 after GST	Г. Best	Regar	ds, Jo.	lo Cheng	
ال Hi, Kindly		Our Ref: FT/smc/102643/PD (ECO) SJP6834T, Your Ref: GBH8184J (III)	Fri	2 MB			
	Jia	Service Incident ID: 14303101 OC: 8600541961SG) CTC Henry (Son)	Fri	76 KB			
Hi Shasha	a, We h	nave spoken to OI and addressed his concern. Thank you.					
0	Ad	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SJM7143M vs GBJ4356X (OI) on D.O.A.: 10	Fri	1 MB			
Talk to: N	∕lichelle	<u> </u>					
0	Kha	URGENT / LAST ATTEMPT BEFORE ESCALATION Re: Accident on 2/3/2020 inv	Fri	519			
WITHOUT	T PREJU	JDICE Dear Lee Gek, We confirm settlement for global sum of \$7,100.00(all in). W	e attac	h here	with a	copy of the	
	Ad	REQUEST OF SURVEY REPORT-OUR REF:D20003162MFSH;ACCIDENT INVOLVIN	Fri	55 KB			
Dear Sir/l	Madam	, Thank you for the email. Dear Jia Le, Kindlya ssist.					
<u> </u>	Su	SLF 1661L Photo and Estimate, TP/China, DOA: 15.08.2020	Fri	20			
Hi, FYNA	, our re	ef CS/CTI20008609/T1tf3					
[Ú]	Su	SLF 1661L Photo and Estimate, TP/China, DOA: 15.08.2020	Fri	24			
Hi, FYNA		of CS/CTI20008609/T1tf3					
Q <sub>1</sub>	Su	SLF 1661L Photo and Estimate, TP/China, DOA: 15.08.2020	Fri	24			
Hi, FYNA		ef CS/CTI20008609/T1tf3					
(I)	Su	SLF 1661L Photo and Estimate, TP/China, DOA: 15.08.2020	Fri	26			
Hi, FYNA		of CS/CTI20008609/T1tf3					
<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		SLF 1661L Photo and Estimate, TP/China, DOA: 15.08.2020	Fri	24			
⊎ Hi. FYN∆		of CS/CTI20008609/T1tf3		- 7			
n		SLF 1661L Photo and Estimate, TP/China, DOA: 15.08.2020	Fri	27			
Hi FVNI∧		of CS/CTI20008609/T1tf3	111	<i>د</i> ا			
in, illinA			Eri	238			
Ω.		Assistance required: Effect MV for SJE6746Y	ГП	۷۵٥			
Q Hiall so		get to attached the Parf. My apologized Thanks and Sorry once again Samuel S	می دن	nior Cr	acialia	+ SILL & CITE	

! 🔯 🗅 🔘	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	8
0	Teo	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SKT F	Fri	1 MB			
This is a	secure,	encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅读	此信息	息・请	开启附·	件。 นี่คือก	
	Shi	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SDA F	Fri	81 KB	1		
Dear Ma	vis/Mar	cel, We have conducted the PRS SGW 4416D. Please be informed that there is BI in	nvolve	d. Bes	st Rega	rds, Shiau	
ĺ)	Lee,	Our Ref : 7730469978SG   Accident Involving SMD5585X & SMD7645T on 20/06 F	Fri	813			
Hi Team		ed LOD from repairer. For your handling please. If mandate required, appreciate to			to noti	fy. Regards,	
		AIG REF: 3547264254SG / ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBE 4045S [AIG] AND SKH 57				<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	
Dear Kha	,	Please maintain. Kind Regards, Saliha Saliha Syed Yusoff AlG Senior Complex Cla			ner Clai	ms   AIG	
		LOD - Accident Involving GBJ4520M and GBH7133M on 04/03/2020 along Kam					
Without		e Dear Yin Siew, Our principal has revert that they are currently processing the pay			dlv wait	for 1-2	
0		Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SKV7332A (OI : CTI - TBA) AND SKN2519 I			,		
Dear Sir		n, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle SKN 2519D at M/s F			Pte Lt	d - Kaki	
		Direct Settlement - Accident Involving PC5592U (OI : CTI - TBA) AND SMK8718Z F					
.,		n, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle SMK 8718Z at M/s F			n Pte I t	d - Kaki	
Dear Sir		#4957588334SG004#023# Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 49 I			7 1 10 10	u Ruki	
Hi laslin		for the referral. Hi Kat, Noted that 4957588334SG004 was already assigned to you			eview :	and	
111 7031111,		(Twentieth Reminder) ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLF 1927 X & SMM 6 L ON 9 DEC			CVICVV	ind	
PROPER			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	310			
TROFER		ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFA 6608 G AND SKX 6773 G ON 26/05/2020 2015HRS	 Fri	267			
WITH○I		DICE Dear Irene, We are still pending for mandate approval from our principal. We			hack to	vou in due	
VVIIIIOC					Dack to	you iii due	
Door Cir	•			123	Dto Itd		
Dear Sir/		, Any update for this case? (SLP4194X) Please revert Best Regards Winston Teo St			Ple Llu		
III Dhan		,		290	الحما		
HI Dhan		ed with thanks. Best Regards, Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms)   Case Handler LKK Auto Con			Llu		
D :: All		PRS FOR SMQ5527X / YOUR REF: SMS6242A AND SLA2043R // CC2/CNB20009	FrI	364			
Dear All,		oted. Thank You. Regards Alywin Yeo					
D l	,			97 KB		ı	
Dear Jas		y update status for this case. (CB6132S) Please revert Best Regards Winston Teo S			Pte Ltc	<u> </u>	
U D		O/R: SNM20D202032/SLH6250X/tanghl2 - Accident Involving SLH6250X (OI: C I	Fri	2 MB			
Dear Su		se refer to attached insured SAS report for your perusal. Thank you.					
D C:	,	LOD for SMP4853R Your ref: EJ113X Our ref: SMP4853R D.O.A: 20/05/2020 *** L I			Di Li	I BIL O C'	
Dear Sir,		find attached DV for above-mentioned claim. Thank you Best Regards, Vronica La			Pte Lto	a RIK 8 SIN	
U VACITATION	•	-		833			
WITHOU		DICE Dear Tommy, Thank you for the acceptance. We attach herewith a copy of the			ur furti	ner action.	
		FW: 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SMJ5096J & SKT7908A on 31					
		DICE Dear Sharon, The above matter refers. Please be informed that we will submi			to our	principal	
₩ U		•		2 MB			
Without		e Dear Jaslin, Please refer the GIA Report for your attention. Thank You Best Reg	ards,	Shiyin	g Fast	ech Auto Pte	
Ų		•		2 MB			
Without		te Dear Jaslin, Please refer the GIA Report for your attention. Thank You Best Reg	ards,	Shiyin	g Fast	ech Auto Pte	
Ų		, , , , ,		665			
Hi Sun P	in, Atta	ched herewith our copy and your marked copy of the bus repair estimate for the cas	se. O	ur fina	ilise am	ount is	
	Zuh	Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (14/07/2020) - MCT19080706 F	Fri	803			
Ok can t	hanks I	est Regards Aida Samsuri Motor & Work Injury Claims Dept India International Ins	surano	e Pte	Ltd		
(J	Su	Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SMK SJK 6249J (OI : CTI - TBA) and SJR 3 $$ f	Fri	1 MB			
Dear Sir	/ Mada	n, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected third party vehicle SJR 3857L a	t M/s	MG S	OLUTIC	N PTE LTD	
	Ash	LOD for SMP4853R Your ref: EJ113X Our ref: SMP4853R D.O.A: 20/05/2020 *** L F	Fri	121			
/WITHO	JT PREJ	JDICE'					
0	Su	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003473MFSH/2 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT	Fri	3 МВ			
YOUR RI	EF: D200	03473MFSH					
<u>Q</u>	Cat	Finalisation - SMB3591B (BUS/08/20/1030) - AIG	Fri	1 MB			
Hi Sun P		ched herewith our copy and your marked copy of the bus repair estimate for the cas	se. O	ur fina	ilise am	ount is	
		3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle GBD205G & SLH7057G on 13/01/ F					
C		G20001025/Aks3 (SLH7057G)					

! 🔯 🗅 🛭	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	r
	ERG	. Claims ref no. CDMPG20001255 ARRANGE FOR SURVEY SHD5661T	Fri	113			
Hi LKK,	Please	conduct this survey request.					
	Hsi	Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (11/09/2020)	Fri	61 KB			
Hi Sund	ari, We	refer to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supporting	ng docs	s in Me	rimen	for your	
	Hsi	Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (11/09/2020)	Fri	60 KB			
Hi Meer	na, We	refer to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supporting	g docs	in Mer	rimen f	or your	
	Hsi	[PLS RESEEK MAMDATE IN MERIMEN] III Ref: MCT19100111 //LKK Ref: CC4/III1	Fri	208			
Hi Cecili	a, We a	are unable to submit this close case thru Merimen as the final mandate approved an	nount	is \$0.00	). Plea	se reseek	
	Clai	FINAL REVISION - SKK1215C - OD AIG - SURVEYED 20 MAR 20	Fri	1 MB			
Dear Sh	irley, At	tached LOD for your perusal. We will submit over original documents by hand to A	drian.	Kindly	keep	a look out	
		Liability for SMQ6285L Your ref: SLB2356H Our ref: SMQ6285L D.O.A: 18/06/2020					
WITHOU	JT PREJI	JDICE Dear Vronica, Please submit as our Insured is thinking of private settlement.	. Than	k you.	"Kindl	y note that	
(l	Ad	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003473MFSH/2	Fri	442			
Hi, Kinc	lly assis						
Į	QA	Reports closed on 10 Sep 2020 (for submission / e-mail) (DS)	Fri	155			
Dear All	, Please	be informed that the cases listed in the attachment are those closed case for your	further	r actior	n. Hi C	hew Lian,	
Į	,	EQI Ref: DL20HO00056/CL : 2ND REMINDER PRS FOR our client's vehicle SHC 8	Fri	8 MB			
Hi, Kind							
Į	,	OD CLAIM FOR SMJ 8296 D		2 MB			
Dear Te	)	Noted with thanks. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte					
Į		LOD for SMN8219G Your ref: SLT3625E Our ref: SMN8219G D.O.A: 22/05/2020 *					
Dear Sir		find attached DV and rental invoice for this case. Thank you. Best Regards, Vronic			uto Pt	e Ltd Blk 8	
		[EXT] RE: REQUEST DIRECT SETTLEMENT ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMJ6060E & SK					
WITHOU		JDICE Dear Shu Shi, Kindly expect 4-5 weeks for our principal to effect payment.				note that this	
		CTP REF NO. SNM20D202451C02 *** LKK REF: CS/CTI20007341/R1tf3		80 KB			
Dear Sir		m, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter			to you	ı in due	
		MCT19120470 //LKK Ref: CC4/III19022584/Gpb3		1 MB			
		e refer to your below email. Surveyor recommended COR at L/sum \$1,850.00with 4			We are	e pending for	
		(EXTERNAL) Request for OI GIA [SMD8861D // DOA: 30/08/2020]		103	T < 74	/# da	
inis is a		encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅读				1⊹ • นคอก	
Door Cir		CTP REF NO. SNM20D202451C02		65 KB		Date of	
Dear Sir		LKK), Please let us have the survey report in merimen. Details as follows; Vehicle n			טויס	Date of	
	Oliv	MCT19120470	ınu	1 MB			
	Mei	Accident involving SMR6079K and SCV8000X on 21.07.2020 (Your Ref: TBA) ***	Thu	4 MB			
Dear Sir		m, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter			to you	ı in due	
		WITHDRAWAL OF OD CLAIM, Re: Re: NEW OD CLAIM - FBM2500T		79 KB			
Hi Denis		ou mean cancel case in Merimen? Thanks. AIG Claims Survey					
ĺ		Request for retrieve data *** LKK REF: CC6/AIG15017555/M1ha3s2	Thu	13			
Hi Mei k		lease see attached files With Regards, Sing Kwang Eng					
(	Visi	Accident involving SJY5301Z and GBK3950G on 16.08.2020 (Your Ref: CC4/AIG2	Thu	3 MB			
Dear Jia	Le, Ple	ase refer to the attached LOD. Thank You Yours faithfully, Michelle					
(	Visi	Accident involving SMR6079K and SCV8000X on 21.07.2020 (Your Ref: TBA)	Thu	4 MB			
Dear Sir	/ Madar	m, Please refer to the attached LOD. Thank You Yours faithfully, Michelle					
(	Tea	LOD - Our Ref: SMK 3961U and Your Ref: SLM 1097D (FWD) / DOA: 31-03-2020	Thu	2 MB			
D C:	s, With	out Prejudice Kindly find attached the signed Discharge Voucher and our Invoice (f	inal rep	oair bil	l comp	rising of only	
Dear Sir	Clai	LOD - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMH 4909G AND SGF 9688S ON 14/03/2020	Thu	2 MB	<u></u>		
Dear Sir		ached LOD for your perusal. We will submit over original documents by hand to Ad	lrian.	Kindly	keep a	look out	
(J	her, Att		Thu	1 MB			
(J	)	Final Reminder - Peg Ref : VSR18 - 22009 ; CNB Ref : TBA ; Accident Involving SL	mu				
Dear As	Joh	Final Reminder - Peg Ref : VSR18 - 22009 ; CNB Ref : TBA ; Accident Involving SL hanks for your prompt reply. We await your payment in due course. Regards, John			enior C	laims	
Dear As	Joh Sng, T	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	nson C		enior C	laims	
Dear As ( Dear Mr	Joh Sng, T	hanks for your prompt reply. We await your payment in due course. Regards, John	nson C Thu	hua Se			
Dear As ( Dear Mr	Joh Sng, T Tea	hanks for your prompt reply. We await your payment in due course. Regards, John LOD - Our Ref: SKJ 1441X and Your Ref: SMP 8504Y (AIG) / DOA: 24-01-2020	nson C Thu inal rep	hua Se			

Dear Shiau Chan, Attached LOD for your perusal. We will submit over original documents Celi New message for service request 167122, vehicle number SLK216U Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 171748, vehicle number SKJ6942J Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175699, vehicle number SKJ6942J Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175699, vehicle number SKT8493Y Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175679, vehicle number SLU3332U Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175679, vehicle number SLX464B Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Q Den OD CLAIM FOR SM 1201 J  Dear Sir, As instructed by our client, please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SMH 120 J  Dear Syafiq.  Hsi 9395714805SG Your Ref: CC3/AlG20008090/Qda3 Accident involving SKI Hi Jia Le, Pls update your activity in Views Memo. Pls upload your email correspondence  □ pt Letter of Demand - TLM Ref: TP007032020; AlG Ref: TBA; Accident involv Dear Khanchna, Please process payment. Tks, Patricia Tan  □ Elile Request for Market Value − SKX3924H Our Ref: 1202000020109 DOA: Dear Sirs, Please advise the market Value of the above vehicle as at date of accident 30/C  □ MG 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SGV8422P & SKK7667S on Your Ref: CC6/AlG20002467/Aha3 (SKK7667S)  □ Ad PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SLL2106K vs SJU8811U (OI) on D.O. Hi, Kindly assist.  □ Ash LOD - O/REF: 180432/07 - ACC INVLG SJU1742G & SKW3598X ON 06 JU WITHOUT PREJUDICE'  Celi New message for service request 3763, vehicle number SJE7312J Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 3763, vehicle number SGU4436G Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for	Thu 50 KB  Thu 50 KB  Thu 56 KB  Thu 50 KB  Thu 50 KB  Thu 2 MB  01J (Excess \$400/-).  Thu 3 MB  E8878A Thu 115 with OI (via email /post) in VIEWS. ving SM Thu 1 MB  : 30/08/ Thu 1 MB  : 30/08/ Thu 177 08/2020. Attached a copy of LTA rebate in 10/02/ Thu 8 MB
Celi New message for service request 167122, vehicle number SLK216U Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Celi New message for service request 171748, vehicle number SKJ6942J Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Celi New message for service request 115699, vehicle number SKT8493Y Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Celi New message for service request 61539, vehicle number SLU3332U Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Celi New message for service request 175679, vehicle number SLX464B Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Qli New message for service request 175679, vehicle number SLX464B Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Qli New message for Service request 175679, vehicle number SLX464B Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Qli New message for Service request 175679, vehicle number SLX464B Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Qli New message for Service request 175679, vehicle number SLX464B Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Qli Pls update your activity in Views Memo. Pls upload your email correspondence Qli Pls update your activity in Views Memo. Pls upload your email correspondence Qli Pls Letter of Demand - TLM Ref: TP007032020; AlG Ref: TBA; Accident involving Eile Request for Market Value – SKX3924H Our Ref: 1202000020109 DOA: Dear Sirs, Please advise the market value of the above vehicle as at date of accident 30/0 Qli Rejlie Request for Market Value – SKX3924H Our Ref: 1202000020109 DOA: Pli Republication for Accident involving Vehicle SGV8422P & SKK7667S on Your Ref: CC6/AlG20002467/Aha3 (SKK7667S) Qli Al PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SLL2106K vs SJU8811U (OI) on D.O. Hi, Kindly assist. Qli Ash LOD - O/REF: 180432/07 - ACC INVLG SJU1742G & SKW3598X ON 06 JU WITHOUT PREJUDICE' Celi New message for service request 168037, vehicle number SJE7312J Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK	Thu 50 KB  Thu 50 KB  Thu 56 KB  Thu 50 KB  Thu 50 KB  Thu 2 MB  O1J (Excess \$400/-).  Thu 3 MB  E8878A Thu 115 with OI (via email /post) in VIEWS. ving SM Thu 1 MB  : 30/08/ Thu 1 MB  : 30/08/ Thu 177 08/2020. Attached a copy of LTA rebate in 10/02/ Thu 8 MB  .A.: 01/ Thu 298  UL 2018 Thu 2 MB
Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 171748, vehicle number SKJ6942J Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 115699, vehicle number SKT8493Y Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 61539, vehicle number SLU3332U Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175679, vehicle number SLX464B Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175679, vehicle number SLX464B Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Den OD CLAIM FOR SM 1201 J Dear Sir, As instructed by our client, please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SMH 121  Ver OD CLAIM FOR SKF 2517 B ON 8/9/2020 Dear Syafiq.  Hsi 9395714805SG Your Ref. CC3/AIG20008090/Qda3 Accident involving SKI Hi Jia Le, Pls update your activity in Views Memo. Pls upload your email correspondence  Dear Khanchna, Please process payment. Tks, Patricia Tan  Eile Request for Market Value – SKX3924H Our Ref. 1202000020109 DOA: Dear Sirs, Please advise the market value of the above vehicle as at date of accident 30/0  MG 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SGV8422P & SKK7667S on Your Ref. CC6/AIG20002467/Aha3 (SKK7667S)  Ad PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SLL2106K vs SJU8811U (OI) on D.O. Hi, Kindly assist.  Ash LOD - O/REF: 180432/07 - ACC INVLG SJU1742G & SKW3598X ON 06 JU WITHOUT PREJUDICE'  Celi New message for service request 168037, vehicle number SMC3973C Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 168037, vehicle number SJE7312J Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 168037, vehicle number SGU4436G Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 168037, vehicle number SGU4436G Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK	Thu 50 KB  Thu 56 KB  Thu 50 KB  Thu 50 KB  Thu 2 MB  O1J (Excess \$400/-).  Thu 3 MB  E8878A Thu 115 with OI (via email /post) in VIEWS. ving SM Thu 1 MB  : 30/08/ Thu 177 08/2020. Attached a copy of LTA rebate in 10/02/ Thu 8 MB  I.A.: 01/ Thu 298  UL 2018 Thu 2 MB
Celi New message for service request 171748, vehicle number SKJ6942J Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Celi New message for service request 115699, vehicle number SKT8493Y Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Celi New message for service request 61539, vehicle number SLU3332U Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Celi New message for service request 175679, vehicle number SLX464B Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175679, vehicle number SLX464B Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Den OD CLAIM FOR SM 1201 J Dear Sir, As instructed by our client, please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SMH 121  Ver OD CLAIM FOR SKF 2517 B ON 8/9/2020 Dear Syaffiq,  Hsi 9395714805SG Your Ref: CC3/AlG20008090/Qda3 Accident involving SKI Hi Jia Le, Pls update your activity in Views Memo. Pls upload your email correspondence  pt Letter of Demand - TLM Ref: TP007032020; AlG Ref: TBA; Accident involving Exkhanchna, Please process payment. Tks, Patricia Tan  Elle Request for Market Value – SKX3924H Our Ref: 1202000020109 DOA: Dear Sirs, Please advise the market value of the above vehicle as at date of accident 30/0  MG 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SGV8422P & SKK7667S on Your Ref: CC6/AlG20002467/Aha3 (SKK7667S)  Ad PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SLL2106K vs SJU8811U (OI) on D.O. Hi, Kindly assist.  Adsh LOD - O/REF: 180432/07 - ACC INVLG SJU1742G & SKW3598X ON 06 JU WITHOUT PREJUDICE'  Celi New message for service request 168829, vehicle number SMC3973C Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number SGU4436G Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number SGU4436G Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number SGU4436G Best Regar	Thu 56 KB  Thu 50 KB  Thu 50 KB  Thu 2 MB  01J (Excess \$400/-).  Thu 3 MB  E8878A Thu 115 with OI (via email /post) in VIEWS. ving SM Thu 1 MB  : 30/08/ Thu 177 08/2020. Attached a copy of LTA rebate in 10/02/ Thu 8 MB  :A.: 01/ Thu 298  UL 2018 Thu 2 MB
Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 115699, vehicle number SKT8493Y Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 61539, vehicle number SLU3332U Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175679, vehicle number SLX464B Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Q Den OD CLAIM FOR SM 1201 J Dear Sir, As instructed by our client, please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SMH 121 Q Ver OD CLAIM FOR SKF 2517 B ON 8/9/2020 Dear Syaffiq,  Hsi 9395714805SG Your Ref: CC3/AlG20008090/Qda3 Accident involving SKI Hi Jia Le, Pls update your activity in Views Memo. Pls upload your email correspondence Q pt Letter of Demand - TLM Ref: TP007032020; AlG Ref: TBA; Accident involv Dear Khanchna, Please process payment. Tks, Patricia Tan Q Eile Request for Market Value – SKX3924H Our Ref: 1202000020109 DOA: Dear Sirs, Please advise the market value of the above vehicle as at date of accident 30/0 Q MG 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SGV8422P & SKK7667S on Your Ref: CC6/AlG20002467/Aha3 (SKK7667S) Q Ad PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SLL2106K vs SJU8811U (OI) on D.O. Hi, Kindly assist. Q Ash LOD - O/REF: 180432/07 - ACC INVLG SJU1742G & SKW3598X ON 06 JU WITHOUT PREJUDICE' Celi New message for service request 168829, vehicle number SMC3973C Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Celi New message for service request 158037, vehicle number SGU4436G Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number SGU4436G Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number SGU4436G Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number SGU4436G Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Celi New message f	Thu 56 KB  Thu 50 KB  Thu 50 KB  Thu 2 MB  01J (Excess \$400/-).  Thu 3 MB  E8878A Thu 115 with OI (via email /post) in VIEWS. ving SM Thu 1 MB  : 30/08/ Thu 177 08/2020. Attached a copy of LTA rebate in 10/02/ Thu 8 MB  :A.: 01/ Thu 298  UL 2018 Thu 2 MB
Celi New message for service request 115699, vehicle number SKT8493Y Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 61539, vehicle number SLU3332U Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175679, vehicle number SLX464B Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Ql Den OD CLAIM FOR SM 1201 J Dear Sir, As instructed by our client, please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SMH 1200 J Dear Syafiq,  Hsi 9395714805SG Your Ref: CC3/AlG20008090/Qda3 Accident involving SKI Hi Jia Le, Pls update your activity in Views Memo. Pls upload your email correspondence Ql pt Letter of Demand - TLM Ref: TP007032020; AlG Ref: TBA; Accident involving Dear Khanchna, Please process payment. Tks, Patricia Tan Ql Eile Request for Market Value - SKX3924H Our Ref: 1202000020109 DOA: Dear Sirs, Please advise the market value of the above vehicle as at date of accident 30/Q Ql MG 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SGV8422P & SKK7667S on Your Ref: CC6/AlG20002467/Aha3 (SKK7667S) Ql Ad PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST - SLL2106K vs SJU8811U (OI) on D.O. Hi, Kindly assist. Ql Ash LOD - O/REF: 180432/07 - ACC INVLG SJU1742G & SKW3598X ON 06 JU 'WITHOUT PREJUDICE' Celi New message for service request 168829, vehicle number SMC3973C Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Celi New message for service request 53763, vehicle number SJE7312J Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Celi New message for service request 53763, vehicle number SGU4436G Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number SGU4436G Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number SGU4436G Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number SGU4436G Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Co	Thu 50 KB  Thu 50 KB  Thu 2 MB  01J (Excess \$400/-).  Thu 3 MB  E8878A Thu 115 with OI (via email /post) in VIEWS. ving SM Thu 1 MB  : 30/08/ Thu 177 08/2020. Attached a copy of LTA rebate in 10/02/ Thu 8 MB  J. A.: 01/ Thu 298  JL 2018 Thu 2 MB
Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 61539, vehicle number SLU3332U Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175679, vehicle number SLX464B Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Den OD CLAIM FOR SM 1201 J Dear Sir, As instructed by our client, please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SMH 120  Ver OD CLAIM FOR SKF 2517 B ON 8/9/2020 Dear Syafiq,  Hsi 9395714805SG Your Ref: CC3/AIG20008090/Qda3 Accident involving SKI Hi Jia Le, Pls update your activity in Views Memo. Pls upload your email correspondence  pt Letter of Demand - TLM Ref: TP007032020; AIG Ref: TBA; Accident involving Dear Khanchna, Please process payment. Tks, Patricia Tan  Eile Request for Market Value – SKX3924H Our Ref: 1202000020109 DOA: Dear Sirs, Please advise the market value of the above vehicle as at date of accident 30/0  MG 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SGV8422P & SKK7667S on Your Ref: CC6/AIG20002467/Aha3 (SKK7667S)  Ad PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SLL2106K vs SJU8811U (OI) on D.O. Hi, Kindly assist.  Ads LOD - O/REF: 180432/07 - ACC INVLG SJU1742G & SKW3598X ON 06 JU 'WITHOUT PREJUDICE'  Celi New message for service request 168037, vehicle number SMC3973C Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 53763, vehicle number SJE7312J Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number SGU4436G Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number SGU4436G Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Rby PD Direct Settlement Cases Managed by LKK Auto Consultants  Dear Kay Eng I will brief my CS team on point 1 to 5 and at the same time get an update Jas FILE CLOSED ON 10/09/2020  Dear Admin, Please find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK Ri	Thu 50 KB  Thu 50 KB  Thu 2 MB  01J (Excess \$400/-).  Thu 3 MB  E8878A Thu 115 with OI (via email /post) in VIEWS. ving SM Thu 1 MB  : 30/08/ Thu 177 08/2020. Attached a copy of LTA rebate in 10/02/ Thu 8 MB  J. A.: 01/ Thu 298  JL 2018 Thu 2 MB
Celi New message for service request 61539, vehicle number SLU3332U Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175679, vehicle number SLX464B Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  ① Den OD CLAIM FOR SM 1201 J Dear Sir, As instructed by our client, please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SMH 120   ② Ver OD CLAIM FOR SKF 2517 B ON 8/9/2020 Dear Syafiq,  Hsi 9395714805SG Your Ref: CC3/AlG20008090/Qda3 Accident involving SKI Hi Jia Le, Pls update your activity in Views Memo. Pls upload your email correspondence ② pt Letter of Demand - TLM Ref: TP007032020; AlG Ref: TBA; Accident involv Dear Khanchna, Please process payment. Tks, Patricia Tan  ② Eile Request for Market Value – SKX3924H Our Ref: 1202000020109 DOA: Dear Sirs, Please advise the market value of the above vehicle as at date of accident 30/0   ② MG 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SGV8422P & SKK7667S on Your Ref: CC6/AlG20002467/Aha3 (SKK7667S)  ③ Ad PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SLL2106K vs SJU8811U (OI) on D.O. Hi, Kindly assist.  ② Ash LOD - O/REF: 180432/07 - ACC INVLG SJU1742G & SKW3598X ON 06 JU 'WITHOUT PREJUDICE'  Celi New message for service request 168037, vehicle number SMC3973C Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 53763, vehicle number YP6967R Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number SGU4436G Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number SGU4436G Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number SGU4436G Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number SGU4436G Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Line Ref. The R	Thu 50 KB  Thu 2 MB  01J (Excess \$400/-).  Thu 3 MB  E8878A Thu 115 with OI (via email /post) in VIEWS. ving SM Thu 1 MB  : 30/08/ Thu 177 08/2020. Attached a copy of LTA rebate in 10/02/ Thu 8 MB  :A.: 01/ Thu 298  UL 2018 Thu 2 MB
Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175679, vehicle number SLX464B  Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  ① Dean OD CLAIM FOR SM 1201 J  Dear Sir, As instructed by our client, please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SMH 1201  ① Ver OD CLAIM FOR SKF 2517 B ON 8/9/2020  Dear Syafiq,  Hsi 9395714805SG Your Ref: CC3/AlG20008090/Qda3 Accident involving SKI Hi Jia Le, Pls update your activity in Views Memo. Pls upload your email correspondence  ② pt Letter of Demand - TLM Ref: TP007032020; AlG Ref: TBA; Accident involvence Dear Khanchna, Please process payment. Tks, Patricia Tan  ② Eile Request for Market Value – SKX3924H Our Ref: 1202000020109 DOA: Dear Sirs, Please advise the market value of the above vehicle as at date of accident 30/0  ② MG 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SGV8422P & SKK7667S on Your Ref: CC6/AlG20002467/Aha3 (SKK7667S)  ③ Ad PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SLL2106K vs SJU8811U (OI) on D.O. Hi, Kindly assist.  ② Ash LOD - O/REF: 180432/07 - ACC INVLG SJU1742G & SKW3598X ON 06 JU WITHOUT PREJUDICE'  Celi New message for service request 168037, vehicle number SMC3973C Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 53763, vehicle number YP6967R Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number SGU4436G Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number SGU4436G Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number SGU4436G Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Bry PD Direct Settlement Cases Managed by LKK Auto Consultants Dear Kay Eng I will brief my CS team on point 1 to 5 and at the same time get an update Jas FILE CLOSED ON 10/09/2020  Dear Admin, Please find below cases to close. All documents uploaded i	Thu 50 KB  Thu 2 MB  01J (Excess \$400/-).  Thu 3 MB  E8878A Thu 115 with OI (via email /post) in VIEWS. ving SM Thu 1 MB  : 30/08/ Thu 177 08/2020. Attached a copy of LTA rebate in 10/02/ Thu 8 MB  :A.: 01/ Thu 298  UL 2018 Thu 2 MB
Celi New message for service request 175679, vehicle number SLX464B Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  ① Den OD CLAIM FOR SM 1201 J Dear Sir, As instructed by our client, please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SMH 1200 Dear Syafiq, Hsi 9395714805SG Your Ref: CC3/AIG20008090/Qda3 Accident involving SKI Hi Jia Le, Pls update your activity in Views Memo. Pls upload your email correspondence ② pt Letter of Demand - TLM Ref: TP007032020; AIG Ref: TBA; Accident involv Dear Khanchna, Please process payment. Tks, Patricia Tan ② Eile Request for Market Value – SKX3924H Our Ref: 1202000020109 DOA: Dear Sirs, Please advise the market value of the above vehicle as at date of accident 30/O MG 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SGV8422P & SKK7667S on Your Ref: CC6/AIG20002467/Aha3 (SKK7667S) ② Ad PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SLL2106K vs SJU8811U (OI) on D.O. Hi, Kindly assist. ② Ash LOD - O/REF: 180432/07 - ACC INVLG SJU1742G & SKW3598X ON 06 JU WITHOUT PREJUDICE' Celi New message for service request 168829, vehicle number SMC3973C Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Celi New message for service request 53763, vehicle number SJE7312J Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number SGU4436G Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Bry PD Direct Settlement Cases Managed by LKK Auto Consultants Dear Kay Eng I will brief my CS team on point 1 to 5 and at the same time get an update Jas FILE CLOSED ON 10/09/2020 Dear Admin, Please find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK RE	Thu 2 MB 01J (Excess \$400/-).  Thu 3 MB  E8878A Thu 115 with OI (via email /post) in VIEWS. ving SM Thu 1 MB  : 30/08/ Thu 177 08/2020. Attached a copy of LTA rebate in 10/02/ Thu 8 MB  J.A.: 01/ Thu 298  JL 2018 Thu 2 MB
Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Den OD CLAIM FOR SM 1201 J  Dear Sir, As instructed by our client, please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SMH 120  Dear Syafiq,  Hsi 9395714805SG Your Ref: CC3/AIG20008090/Qda3 Accident involving SKI Hi Jia Le, Pls update your activity in Views Memo. Pls upload your email correspondence  Dear Khanchna, Please process payment. Tks, Patricia Tan  Eile Request for Market Value – SKX3924H Our Ref: 1202000020109 DOA: Dear Sirs, Please advise the market value of the above vehicle as at date of accident 30/0 MG 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SGV8422P & SKK7667S on Your Ref: CC6/AIG20002467/Aha3 (SKK7667S)  Ad PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SLL2106K vs SJU8811U (OI) on D.O. Hi, Kindly assist.  Ash LOD - O/REF: 180432/07 - ACC INVLG SJU1742G & SKW3598X ON 06 JU WITHOUT PREJUDICE'  Celi New message for service request 168829, vehicle number SMC3973C Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 53763, vehicle number SJE7312J Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number SGU4436G Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number SGU4436G Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number SGU4436G Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Sry PD Direct Settlement Cases Managed by LKK Auto Consultants  Dear Kay Eng I will brief my CS team on point 1 to 5 and at the same time get an update Jas FILE CLOSED ON 10/09/2020  Dear Admin, Please find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK RE	Thu 2 MB 01J (Excess \$400/-).  Thu 3 MB  E8878A Thu 115 with OI (via email /post) in VIEWS. ving SM Thu 1 MB  : 30/08/ Thu 177 08/2020. Attached a copy of LTA rebate in 10/02/ Thu 8 MB  J.A.: 01/ Thu 298  JL 2018 Thu 2 MB
Den OD CLAIM FOR SM 1201 J Dear Sir, As instructed by our client, please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SMH 120 Dear Syafiq,  Wer OD CLAIM FOR SKF 2517 B ON 8/9/2020 Dear Syafiq,  Hsi 9395714805SG Your Ref: CC3/AlG20008090/Qda3 Accident involving SKI Hi Jia Le, Pls update your activity in Views Memo. Pls upload your email correspondence pt. Letter of Demand - TLM Ref: TP007032020; AlG Ref: TBA; Accident involving Dear Khanchna, Please process payment. Tks, Patricia Tan Eile Request for Market Value – SKX3924H Our Ref: 1202000020109 DOA: Dear Sirs, Please advise the market value of the above vehicle as at date of accident 30/O MG 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SGV8422P & SKK7667S on Your Ref: CC6/AlG20002467/Aha3 (SKK7667S)  Ad PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SLL2106K vs SJU8811U (OI) on D.O. Hi, Kindly assist.  Ash LOD - O/REF: 180432/07 - ACC INVLG SJU1742G & SKW3598X ON 06 JU WITHOUT PREJUDICE'  Celi New message for service request 168829, vehicle number SMC3973C Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 168037, vehicle number SJE7312J Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number SGU4436G Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Bry PD Direct Settlement Cases Managed by LKK Auto Consultants Dear Kay Eng I will brief my CS team on point 1 to 5 and at the same time get an update Jas FILE CLOSED ON 10/09/2020  Dear Admin, Please find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK RE	01J (Excess \$400/-).  Thu 3 MB  E8878A Thu 115 with OI (via email /post) in VIEWS. ving SM Thu 1 MB  : 30/08/ Thu 177 08/2020. Attached a copy of LTA rebate in 10/02/ Thu 8 MB  I.A.: 01/ Thu 298  JL 2018 Thu 2 MB
Dear Sir, As instructed by our client, please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SMH 12:    Ver OD CLAIM FOR SKF 2517 B ON 8/9/2020   Dear Syafiq,	01J (Excess \$400/-).  Thu 3 MB  E8878A Thu 115 with OI (via email /post) in VIEWS. ving SM Thu 1 MB  : 30/08/ Thu 177 08/2020. Attached a copy of LTA rebate in 10/02/ Thu 8 MB  I.A.: 01/ Thu 298  JL 2018 Thu 2 MB
Dear Syafiq,  Hsi 9395714805SG Your Ref: CC3/AlG20008090/Qda3 Accident involving SKI Hi Jia Le, Pls update your activity in Views Memo. Pls upload your email correspondence  Dpt Letter of Demand - TLM Ref: TP007032020; AlG Ref: TBA; Accident involvence Tkhanchna, Please process payment. Tks, Patricia Tan  Eile Request for Market Value – SKX3924H Our Ref: 1202000020109 DOA: Dear Sirs, Please advise the market value of the above vehicle as at date of accident 30/O MG 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SGV8422P & SKK7667S on Your Ref: CC6/AlG20002467/Aha3 (SKK7667S)  Ad PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SLL2106K vs SJU8811U (OI) on D.O. Hi, Kindly assist.  Ash LOD - O/REF: 180432/07 - ACC INVLG SJU1742G & SKW3598X ON 06 JU WITHOUT PREJUDICE'  Celi New message for service request 168829, vehicle number SMC3973C Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 168037, vehicle number SJE7312J Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number YP6967R Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number SGU4436G Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Serv PD Direct Settlement Cases Managed by LKK Auto Consultants Dear Kay Eng I will brief my CS team on point 1 to 5 and at the same time get an update Jas FILE CLOSED ON 10/09/2020  Dear Admin, Please find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK RE	Thu 3 MB  E8878A Thu 115 with OI (via email /post) in VIEWS. ring SM Thu 1 MB  : 30/08/ Thu 177 08/2020. Attached a copy of LTA rebate in 10/02/ Thu 8 MB  J.A.: 01/ Thu 298  JL 2018 Thu 2 MB
Dear Syafiq,  Hsi 9395714805SG Your Ref: CC3/AlG20008090/Qda3 Accident involving SKI Hi Jia Le, Pls update your activity in Views Memo. Pls upload your email correspondence  ① pt Letter of Demand - TLM Ref: TP007032020; AlG Ref: TBA; Accident involv Dear Khanchna, Please process payment. Tks, Patricia Tan  ② Eile Request for Market Value – SKX3924H Our Ref: 1202000020109 DOA: Dear Sirs, Please advise the market value of the above vehicle as at date of accident 30/O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O	E8878A Thu 115 with OI (via email /post) in VIEWS. ving SM Thu 1 MB : 30/08/ Thu 177 08/2020. Attached a copy of LTA rebate in 10/02/ Thu 8 MB :A.: 01/ Thu 298 UL 2018 Thu 2 MB
Hsi 9395714805SG Your Ref: CC3/AlG20008090/Qda3 Accident involving SKI Hi Jia Le, Pls update your activity in Views Memo. Pls upload your email correspondence    ① pt Letter of Demand - TLM Ref: TP007032020; AlG Ref: TBA; Accident involv Dear Khanchna, Please process payment. Tks, Patricia Tan  ② Eile Request for Market Value – SKX3924H Our Ref: 1202000020109 DOA: Dear Sirs, Please advise the market value of the above vehicle as at date of accident 30/O   ② MG 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SGV8422P & SKK7667S on Your Ref: CC6/AlG20002467/Aha3 (SKK7667S)  ② Ad PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SLL2106K vs SJU8811U (OI) on D.O. Hi, Kindly assist.  ③ Ash LOD - O/REF: 180432/07 - ACC INVLG SJU1742G & SKW3598X ON 06 JU   'WITHOUT PREJUDICE'  Celi New message for service request 168829, vehicle number SMC3973C   Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 168037, vehicle number SJE7312J   Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 53763, vehicle number YP6967R   Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number SGU4436G   Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Bry PD Direct Settlement Cases Managed by LKK Auto Consultants   Dear Kay Eng I will brief my CS team on point 1 to 5 and at the same time get an update   Jas FILE CLOSED ON 10/09/2020   Dear Admin, Please find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK RE	with OI (via email /post) in VIEWS.  ving SM Thu 1 MB  : 30/08/ Thu 177 08/2020. Attached a copy of LTA rebate in 10/02/ Thu 8 MB  I.A.: 01/ Thu 298  JL 2018 Thu 2 MB
Hi Jia Le, Pls update your activity in Views Memo. Pls upload your email correspondence    pt Letter of Demand - TLM Ref: TP007032020; AlG Ref: TBA; Accident involved Dear Khanchna, Please process payment. Tks, Patricia Tan   Eile Request for Market Value – SKX3924H Our Ref: 1202000020109 DOA: Dear Sirs, Please advise the market value of the above vehicle as at date of accident 30/0	with OI (via email /post) in VIEWS.  ving SM Thu 1 MB  : 30/08/ Thu 177 08/2020. Attached a copy of LTA rebate in 10/02/ Thu 8 MB  I.A.: 01/ Thu 298  JL 2018 Thu 2 MB
<ul> <li>Dpt Letter of Demand - TLM Ref: TP007032020; AIG Ref: TBA; Accident involved Dear Khanchna, Please process payment. Tks, Patricia Tan</li> <li>Dear Sirs, Please advise the market Value – SKX3924H Our Ref: 1202000020109 DOA: Dear Sirs, Please advise the market value of the above vehicle as at date of accident 30/0 MG 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SGV8422P &amp; SKK7667S on Your Ref: CC6/AIG20002467/Aha3 (SKK7667S)</li> <li>Ad PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SLL2106K vs SJU8811U (OI) on D.O. Hi, Kindly assist.</li> <li>Ash LOD - O/REF: 180432/07 - ACC INVLG SJU1742G &amp; SKW3598X ON 06 JU WITHOUT PREJUDICE'</li> <li>Celi New message for service request 168829, vehicle number SMC3973C Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd</li> <li>Celi New message for service request 168037, vehicle number SJE7312J Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd</li> <li>Celi New message for service request 53763, vehicle number YP6967R Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd</li> <li>Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number SGU4436G Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd</li> <li>Bry PD Direct Settlement Cases Managed by LKK Auto Consultants Dear Kay Eng I will brief my CS team on point 1 to 5 and at the same time get an update Jas FILE CLOSED ON 10/09/2020</li> <li>Dear Admin, Please find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK RE</li> </ul>	ring SM Thu 1 MB  : 30/08/ Thu 177 08/2020. Attached a copy of LTA rebate in 10/02/ Thu 8 MB  .A.: 01/ Thu 298  JL 2018 Thu 2 MB
Dear Khanchna, Please process payment. Tks, Patricia Tan  ☐ Eile Request for Market Value – SKX3924H Our Ref: 1202000020109 DOA: Dear Sirs, Please advise the market value of the above vehicle as at date of accident 30/0 ☐ MG 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SGV8422P & SKK7667S on Your Ref: CC6/AIG20002467/Aha3 (SKK7667S) ☐ Ad PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SLL2106K vs SJU8811U (OI) on D.O. Hi, Kindly assist. ☐ Ash LOD - O/REF: 180432/07 - ACC INVLG SJU1742G & SKW3598X ON 06 JU 'WITHOUT PREJUDICE'  Celi New message for service request 168829, vehicle number SMC3973C Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 168037, vehicle number SJE7312J Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number YP6967R Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number SGU4436G Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Dear Kay Eng I will brief my CS team on point 1 to 5 and at the same time get an update Jas FILE CLOSED ON 10/09/2020  Dear Admin, Please find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK RE	: 30/08/ Thu 177 08/2020. Attached a copy of LTA rebate 10/02/ Thu 8 MB 1.A.: 01/ Thu 298 UL 2018 Thu 2 MB
Dear Khanchna, Please process payment. Tks, Patricia Tan  ☐ Eile Request for Market Value – SKX3924H Our Ref: 1202000020109 DOA: Dear Sirs, Please advise the market value of the above vehicle as at date of accident 30/0 ☐ MG 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SGV8422P & SKK7667S on Your Ref: CC6/AIG20002467/Aha3 (SKK7667S) ☐ Ad PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SLL2106K vs SJU8811U (OI) on D.O. Hi, Kindly assist. ☐ Ash LOD - O/REF: 180432/07 - ACC INVLG SJU1742G & SKW3598X ON 06 JU 'WITHOUT PREJUDICE'  Celi New message for service request 168829, vehicle number SMC3973C Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 168037, vehicle number SJE7312J Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number YP6967R Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number SGU4436G Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Dear Kay Eng I will brief my CS team on point 1 to 5 and at the same time get an update Jas FILE CLOSED ON 10/09/2020  Dear Admin, Please find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK RE	: 30/08/ Thu 177 08/2020. Attached a copy of LTA rebate 10/02/ Thu 8 MB 1.A.: 01/ Thu 298 UL 2018 Thu 2 MB
Dear Sirs, Please advise the market value of the above vehicle as at date of accident 30/0  MG 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SGV8422P & SKK7667S on Your Ref: CC6/AIG20002467/Aha3 (SKK7667S)  Ad PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SLL2106K vs SJU8811U (OI) on D.O. Hi, Kindly assist.  Ash LOD - O/REF: 180432/07 - ACC INVLG SJU1742G & SKW3598X ON 06 JU 'WITHOUT PREJUDICE'  Celi New message for service request 168829, vehicle number SMC3973C Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 168037, vehicle number SJE7312J Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 53763, vehicle number YP6967R Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number SGU4436G Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Bry PD Direct Settlement Cases Managed by LKK Auto Consultants Dear Kay Eng I will brief my CS team on point 1 to 5 and at the same time get an update Jas FILE CLOSED ON 10/09/2020  Dear Admin, Please find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK RE	08/2020. Attached a copy of LTA rebate in 10/02/ Thu 8 MB .A.: 01/ Thu 298 JL 2018 Thu 2 MB
<ul> <li></li></ul>	n 10/02/ Thu 8 MB .A.: 01/ Thu 298 JL 2018 Thu 2 MB
Your Ref: CC6/AIG20002467/Aha3 (SKK7667S)  Ad PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SLL2106K vs SJU8811U (OI) on D.O. Hi, Kindly assist.  Ash LOD - O/REF: 180432/07 - ACC INVLG SJU1742G & SKW3598X ON 06 JU 'WITHOUT PREJUDICE'  Celi New message for service request 168829, vehicle number SMC3973C Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 168037, vehicle number SJE7312J Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 53763, vehicle number YP6967R Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number SGU4436G Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Bry PD Direct Settlement Cases Managed by LKK Auto Consultants Dear Kay Eng I will brief my CS team on point 1 to 5 and at the same time get an update Jas FILE CLOSED ON 10/09/2020  Dear Admin, Please find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK RE	.A.: 01/ Thu 298 JL 2018 Thu 2 MB
Your Ref: CC6/AIG20002467/Aha3 (SKK7667S)  Ad PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SLL2106K vs SJU8811U (OI) on D.O. Hi, Kindly assist.  Ash LOD - O/REF: 180432/07 - ACC INVLG SJU1742G & SKW3598X ON 06 JU 'WITHOUT PREJUDICE'  Celi New message for service request 168829, vehicle number SMC3973C Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 168037, vehicle number SJE7312J Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 53763, vehicle number YP6967R Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number SGU4436G Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Bry PD Direct Settlement Cases Managed by LKK Auto Consultants Dear Kay Eng I will brief my CS team on point 1 to 5 and at the same time get an update Jas FILE CLOSED ON 10/09/2020  Dear Admin, Please find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK RE	.A.: 01/ Thu 298 JL 2018 Thu 2 MB
Hi, Kindly assist.  Ash LOD - O/REF: 180432/07 - ACC INVLG SJU1742G & SKW3598X ON 06 JU 'WITHOUT PREJUDICE'  Celi New message for service request 168829, vehicle number SMC3973C Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 168037, vehicle number SJE7312J Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 53763, vehicle number YP6967R Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number SGU4436G Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Bry PD Direct Settlement Cases Managed by LKK Auto Consultants Dear Kay Eng I will brief my CS team on point 1 to 5 and at the same time get an update Jas FILE CLOSED ON 10/09/2020  Dear Admin, Please find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK RE	JL 2018 Thu 2 MB
Ash LOD - O/REF: 180432/07 - ACC INVLG SJU1742G & SKW3598X ON 06 JU 'WITHOUT PREJUDICE'  Celi New message for service request 168829, vehicle number SMC3973C Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 168037, vehicle number SJE7312J Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 53763, vehicle number YP6967R Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number SGU4436G Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Bry PD Direct Settlement Cases Managed by LKK Auto Consultants Dear Kay Eng I will brief my CS team on point 1 to 5 and at the same time get an update  Jas FILE CLOSED ON 10/09/2020  Dear Admin, Please find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK RE	
Celi New message for service request 168829, vehicle number SMC3973C Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Celi New message for service request 168037, vehicle number SJE7312J Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Celi New message for service request 53763, vehicle number YP6967R Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number SGU4436G Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Bry PD Direct Settlement Cases Managed by LKK Auto Consultants Dear Kay Eng I will brief my CS team on point 1 to 5 and at the same time get an update Jas FILE CLOSED ON 10/09/2020 Dear Admin, Please find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK RE	
Celi New message for service request 168829, vehicle number SMC3973C Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Celi New message for service request 168037, vehicle number SJE7312J Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Celi New message for service request 53763, vehicle number YP6967R Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number SGU4436G Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Bry PD Direct Settlement Cases Managed by LKK Auto Consultants Dear Kay Eng I will brief my CS team on point 1 to 5 and at the same time get an update Jas FILE CLOSED ON 10/09/2020 Dear Admin, Please find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK RE	Thu 50 KB
Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 168037, vehicle number SJE7312J  Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 53763, vehicle number YP6967R  Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number SGU4436G  Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Bry PD Direct Settlement Cases Managed by LKK Auto Consultants  Dear Kay Eng I will brief my CS team on point 1 to 5 and at the same time get an update  Jas FILE CLOSED ON 10/09/2020  Dear Admin, Please find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK RE	Thu 50 KB
Celi New message for service request 168037, vehicle number SJE7312J Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Celi New message for service request 53763, vehicle number YP6967R Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number SGU4436G Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Bry PD Direct Settlement Cases Managed by LKK Auto Consultants Dear Kay Eng I will brief my CS team on point 1 to 5 and at the same time get an update Jas FILE CLOSED ON 10/09/2020 Dear Admin, Please find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK RE	
Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 53763, vehicle number YP6967R  Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number SGU4436G  Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Bry PD Direct Settlement Cases Managed by LKK Auto Consultants  Dear Kay Eng I will brief my CS team on point 1 to 5 and at the same time get an update  Jas FILE CLOSED ON 10/09/2020  Dear Admin, Please find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK RE	
Celi New message for service request 53763, vehicle number YP6967R  Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number SGU4436G  Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Bry PD Direct Settlement Cases Managed by LKK Auto Consultants  Dear Kay Eng I will brief my CS team on point 1 to 5 and at the same time get an update  Jas FILE CLOSED ON 10/09/2020  Dear Admin, Please find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK RE	Thu 50 KB
Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number SGU4436G  Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Bry PD Direct Settlement Cases Managed by LKK Auto Consultants  Dear Kay Eng I will brief my CS team on point 1 to 5 and at the same time get an update  Jas FILE CLOSED ON 10/09/2020  Dear Admin, Please find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK RE	
Celi New message for service request 175764, vehicle number SGU4436G Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Bry PD Direct Settlement Cases Managed by LKK Auto Consultants Dear Kay Eng I will brief my CS team on point 1 to 5 and at the same time get an update  Jas FILE CLOSED ON 10/09/2020 Dear Admin, Please find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK RE	Thu 50 KB
Best Regards, Celine Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Bry PD Direct Settlement Cases Managed by LKK Auto Consultants  Dear Kay Eng I will brief my CS team on point 1 to 5 and at the same time get an update  Jas FILE CLOSED ON 10/09/2020  Dear Admin, Please find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK RE	
Bry PD Direct Settlement Cases Managed by LKK Auto Consultants  Dear Kay Eng I will brief my CS team on point 1 to 5 and at the same time get an update  Jas FILE CLOSED ON 10/09/2020  Dear Admin, Please find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK RE	Thu 50 KB
Dear Kay Eng I will brief my CS team on point 1 to 5 and at the same time get an update  Jas FILE CLOSED ON 10/09/2020  Dear Admin, Please find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK RE	
Jas FILE CLOSED ON 10/09/2020  Dear Admin, Please find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK RE	Thu 227
Dear Admin, Please find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK RE	
·	Thu 89 KB
Jas MANDATE REPORT ON 10/09/2020	Thu 87 KB
Hi Report Team, Please find below cases to type report for mandate approval. LKK REF T	
Tea LOD - Our Ref: SJV 5560H and Your Ref: SMK 854R (FWD) / DOA: 28-04-	
Hi Khanchna, Without Prejudice Apology for the typo error on LOD, we are demanding L	
U Kha MANDATE REQUEST - AIG REF: TP / 6835409046SG (OI: SLV3528S )	Thu 2 MB
Dear Mr. Bennie, We refer to the above matter and attachments herein. As instructed, we	
Enq DV for SJM 9212J ; Our Ref: D20001497MFSH ; DOA : 15/03/2020	Thu 173
Dear Jasper, We confirm the receipt of settlement cheque for the sum of \$4,650.00 from	
Ash FILE CLOSED ON 10/09/2020	Thu 57 KB
Hi, Enclosed the list of cases need to close.	
Ad NOTICE OF ACCIDENT & PRE-REPAIR SURVEY -YOUR REF: SHA7881C &	
Dear Sir/Madam, Thank you for the assignment. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK	OUR RE Thu 196
ll Clai RE:LOD - FINAL REVISION - SGY7740L - TP AIG - SURVEYED 24 MAR 20	OUR RE Thu 196

	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	8
0	Jani	PREVAILING MARKET VALUE FOR GBF7369K (DM20HO01180-SG) DOA: 18/08/2	Thu	343			
Dear all,	Please	advise the prevailing market value of GBF7369K as at 18/08/2020 asap. Thank you	. Best	Regard	ds, Jo	el Goh	
O	Cat	SW98Y - FINALIZATION OF COR	Thu	665			
Dear Ma	rcus C	ur COR computation is attached for your agreement.					
		Accident involving SMC 5879 D & SH 6387 C on 06/09/2020 (PRE-REPAIR SURV	Thu	114			
Dear Sire		am, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that OI has yet to report the					
Dear Sirs							
D C:-		RE: AIG Ref : 6757328078SG   CHECKING LIABILITY FOR T. P. CLAIM SMD2861J ,			. 4		
Dear Sir		m, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter				u in due	
1101		Accident Involving SKD278P & SMF8464G On 24/02/2020 (Your Ref:CC4/ASM20					
Without		ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, Kindly provide after repair photos for SKD278P. Thanks. "Kind			nis neg	gotiation	
Ų		AAD2006-036 Accident involving SHD321H and SHA7057R (FCIL) on 15/06/202	Thu	463			
/WITHOU	JT PREJ	UDICE'					
Ų		2ND REMINDERS LTR TO OI (NR) ON 10092020	Thu	361			
DONE.	Thank y	ou. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
0	Wai	TCS REF: AAD2003-141 Accident involving SMJ9818S & SHC5549R on 25/03/	Thu	1,00			
Without	prejudi	ce Dear Asher Are there any offer making to us? Thank You Best Regards, Ng W	ai Yin	Financ	e Depa	artment	
	Ceci	FILE CLOSED ON 10092020	Thu	73 KB			
10/9/202	20 TPV	NO TP WRKSHP DOA FINAL SETTLEMENT AMT INSURER REF REMARK					
	Kha	AIG REF: TP / 5712091233SG-003 (OI: SCY7808Z)	Thu	90 KB			
Dear Mr.	Bennie	, We refer to the above matter and your e-mail below. Please be informed that ou	ır surve	yor ha	s uplo	aded all the	
<del>0</del>		SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003631MFSH/1		241	•		
Hi, Kind		•					
<u> </u>		FINAL REVISION - SKR4885L - OD AIG - SURVEYED 28 APR 20	Thu	949			
Dear Shi		tached LOD for your perusal. We will submit over original documents by hand to A			, keen	a look out	
Dear Sin		SEEK MANDATE QUANTUM [Express Settlement via LKK] - D20002883MFSH //			ксср	a look out	
Claim No		D2883MFSH	mu	Z 1VID			
Clailli IV			TL	127			
D C:		PRI REQUEST : FC REF: SH6387C. (D20003647MFSH) & TP REF: SMC5879D. (LC/			144		
Dear Sir/		n, Thank you for the assignment. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Co			Lta		
Ų		LOD - OD CLAIM FOR SLV 9259 D ON 20/1/2020		1 MB			
Dear Shi		ron, Attached LOD for your perusal. We will submit over original documents by har			Kındl	y keep a look	
Ų		Request for marked estimate - SLB150Y *** LKK REF: CC4/AIG20007478/ks3					
Hi Kenne		ease send me the marked estimate. TP already submit LOD. Thank you. Best Rega			a Cas	e Handler	
Ú		REJECT TP CLAIM - TP Claims / Arrange Survey - Accident involving SJY3925L &					
WITHOU	T PREJI	JDICE Dear Kaithlyn/Sharon, We refer to the above matter. As requested, we attached	ch here	with th	ne Insu	ıred's	
$\simeq$	Jasli	Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 4957588334SG *** LKK REF: CC6	Thu	70 KB			
Dear Sir	/ Mada	m, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle SLR 5702M on 08/	/09/202	20. Thi	rd par	ty bodily	
0	Hsi	S9M01MK5_Acknowledgment_Your ref_Our ref_S9M01MK5 S9M01MK5 // LKK	Thu	562			
Hi Yvonr	ne, Rec	eived with thanks. Hi Jasper, FYNA, CC4/ASM19008533/Kbs3. Thanks. Best Regard	ds, Hsi	ao Ton	g, Che	w (Ms)   Case	
D	Ash	FASTECH REF : PA 9704Z (NTUC) DOA : 07.08.2020 YOUR REF : PD 108M (CHI	Thu	3 MB			
/WITHOU							
	Ash	FW: ES LKK - SURVEYOR APPOINTED; OUR REF : D20002640MFSH ; YOUR REF:	Thu	269			
/WITHOU							
<u> </u>		Your ref : SHC 5411D / DOA : 26/04/2020 / involving veh : SHC 7844A AAD20	Thu	689			
Without		ce Dear Jasper As your requested. Thank You Best Regards, Ng Wai Yin Finance					
VVICIOUE							
U		20/20/20/VC00/023433 - TP Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SLA 2906B (	inu	/ IVIB			
חו Ame		by copied to CL, FYI – Stmt of A/c Thanks & regards, SweePeng	т'	0.40			
U C C C		LOD - FINAL REVISION - SMN9173Y - OD AIG - SURVEYED 5 MAR 20		940	. 1.	-11 : :	
Dear Shi		tached LOD for your perusal. We will submit over original documents by hand to A			кеер	a look out	
Ų		PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – FBQ9953C vs SLZ899U (OI) on D.O.A.: 17/0	Thu	484			
Hi, Kind							
0	Kait	LOD - SMN9822H CLAIMING AGAINST SGW1809Z (EQ), DOA: 21/08/2020	Thu	4 MB			
Dear Ced	cilia, En	closed for your perusal. Thank you. Best Regards, Kaitlyn Chio (Ms.) Claims Execu	ıtive, N	lotor C	laims	Department	
0	Ad	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – FBN5999M vs SMA4274R (OI) on D.O.A.: 0	Thu	1 MB			

△ 🗅 🛈 Fr	. Subject	Re	Size Ca Mention
	LOD for SHB 4140 Y *** LKK REF: CC4/FCI20005741/Dea3 , follow up	Thu	296
	LOD- SLB150Y *** LKK REF: CC4/AIG20007478/ks3 - TP AIG	Thu	1 MB
0	+ doc are attached. Pls advise on settlement soonest. Thank you. Rgds June Che		
	. SNM20D201390/SKL6988S/lewlc - Accident Involving SKL 6988S (OI : CTI - TBA.	_	
	refer to the above matter. For an update, we have settled the matter at a global sui		
	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SMJ7529P vs SMR2377B (OI) on D.O.A.: 29.		
Hi, Kindly assi		IIIu	342
	Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (08/09/2020)	Thu	149
	iks Best Regards Aida Samsuri Motor & Work Injury Claims Dept India Internation		
0	. Accident involving FBK3722z and GBD1495D on 13/03/2020 *** LKK REF: CC6/AI		
· ·	Ve attached the signed Release Voucher, Authorisation To Act, Tax Invoice and LTA		
	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003647MFSH/1		241
Hi, Kindly assi			
,	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003519MFSH/1	Thu	100
Hi, Kindly assi			
	. FILE CLOSED ON 10/09/2020	Thu	57 KB
Hi,			
Do-	Request for OI GIA [SMD8861D // DOA: 30/08/2020]	Thu	55 KB
This mail is ass	sociated with :		
Ũ Mei	LOI TO BE MAIL ON 10092020	Thu	442
DONE. Thank	you. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		
$\emptyset$ kan	OFFER: LOD: ACCDT INVLG SLF8153R & SFD62D(AIG) ON 18.01.2020	Thu	374
WITHOUT PRE	JUDICE Dear Sir/Madam, Attached herewith the duly signed DV & Authorization to	o Act fi	om our client for your
Cec	AIG Ref: 9103745970SG-005    TP repairer chasing liability (S&H) - TP veh: SML3	. Thu	167
Dear Bennie,	Content noted. We are in the process of clearing OI. Will revert back to TP soon.	Thanks	5
0	. TP CLAIMS - SLU5120B AGAINST SHC8182U DOA 29/08/2020		988
Without Preju	dice Hi Avril, Thank you for your email. We will check and get back to you. Hi CS	Admin,	Pls check if there is any
_	MANDATE REQUEST (URGENT) - AIG REF: TP / 1541871044SG ( OI: SJA8922M )		893
	ge, Our offer on loss of rental was rejected. Third party wants to settle at \$7,100.00		
	PRI REQUEST : FC REF: SH6800B. (D20002099MFSH/1) & TP REF: SLV6421X. (SL		
0	ly expertise as wksp is chasing. Best Regards, Jasper Chua  Case Handler LKK Auto		
	Damaged of Little India MRT Station property by Peapes Footwear Pte Ltd		116
	e, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. Este es un mensaje cifrado		
	#9103745970SG006#023# Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 9.		
	Thanks for the referral. Hi Hai Chuan, Noted that 9103745970SG-006 was already		
	AIG Ref: #7971090250SG003#027#    Accident between SKR853E and SHD9220		
^	make reference to the case above and the invoice submitted by LKK for this case.		
_	Request pre-repair inspection for accident involving XE4889R and FBP8957D on arrange Marcus to conduct this survey request.	ınu	
HILKK, Please		Thu	1 MB
Hi, Kindly assi	•	mu	I IVIU
	. SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003279MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT	Thu	909
YOUR REF: D2		mu	303
0	. LOD For Our Insured Veh SJS8238K *** LKK REF NO: CC4/FWD20006249/Kba3	Thu	619
_	dice Dear Sirs/Mdm, Thank you for acceptance. Please duly sign the DV enclosed		
^	LOD FOR GBK3799C *** LKK REF: CC6/AIG20009092/Aka3		2 MB
	am, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matte		
	#0375709463SG004#023# Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 03		
	anks for the referral. OIC for this matter is Maricel and she has acted on it. Best Rec		
	Seeking approval to reject TP claim- D20002290MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEME		
	a, Pls proceed to forward the video footage to third party and indicate the clause b		
	PRS FOR SMQ5527X / YOUR REF: SMS6242A AND SLA2043R		224
	EJUDICE'		

12	7, 🖸 📵	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	8
		Alfr	OUR REF: SNM20D200063/SGZ6496T/BEN - Accident Involving SGZ6496T (and	Thu	187	•		
	LKK REF	- CC3/C	CTI20000284/Kba3q2 CTI REF - SNM20D200063/SGZ6496T/BEN Dear Sirs Please	procee	d to re	solve	the property	
		Ad	Your Ref: SLB490R // LKK Ref: CC6/AIG20009506/Aps3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING	Thu	147			
	Without		ce Hi Hsiao Tong Fyi , your insured already made the accident report, please kindly			AIG. E	nclosed	
		-	LOD - OD CLAIMS FOR SLV 6685 B	Thu				
	Dear Na		ase be informed that we have submitted our report to AIG insurance.					
			Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 9103745970SG *** LKK REF: C	Thu	66 KB			
	Dear Sir		m, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle SML 3892E on 08/				ty hodily	
	Dear on		ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLB150Y AND SMT825C/OTHERS ALONG CTE TOWARD			и риг	ty boarry	
	Dear Kh	•	In my case the car behind knock on to my car and result in the my knocking into the			The I	enack on the	
	Dear Kin		Your ref : SHC 5411D / DOA : 26/04/2020 / involving veh : SHC 7844A		56 KB		diock on the	
	Dear Wa		indly send us the LOD for our necessary action. Best Regards, Jasper Chua Case H				onsultants	
	Dear we		(Completed Discharge Voucher) ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGY 2384 P & GBJ 7796			iato c	orisaitarits	
	DD O DE D		IM (WITHOUT PREJUDICE	mu	I IVID			
	FROFER			TL	C1 I/D			
	I II: Cum du		Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (10/09/2020)	Thu			farvaur	
	HI Sunda		refer to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supporting				for your	
	LI: Massis		Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (10/09/2020)		60 KB		C	
	HI Meen		refer to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supporting				for your	
	III DI		Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (10/09/2020)		61 KB			
	Hi Dhan		refer to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supporting				for your	
			Liability for SJY5924B Your ref: SLL4264Z Our ref: SJY5924B D.O.A: 27/08/2020 L					
	Without		ce Dear Sirs / Madam, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that we a			pendir	ng for our	
			Reject Case - Pls upload supp docs in Merimen // LKK REF: CC4/III20004035/Gds	Thu	286			
	Dear Hsi		g, Done amend.					
	Ų	,	LOD FOR GBK3799C		2 MB			
	Dear Ad		tach LOD and invoice for your reference. Kindly acknowledge receipt of this email.		-		ds Siew	
			AIG Ref: 9103745970SG-005    TP repairer chasing liability (S&H) - TP veh: SML3					
	Hi LKK T	eam TF	Prepairer chasing on liability to above matter. OI has reported said accident. FYNA	pls. Be	est Reg	jards	Bennie Tan	
	U	Jas	OUR REF: SNM20D200063/SGZ6496T/BEN - Accident Involving SGZ6496T (OI :	Thu	3 MB			
	Dear Sir,	/Mdm,	We refer to the subject matter. It was reported that Insured driver turning and caus	sed aco	ident	under	BOLA 5. An	
		Kha	D20001311MFSH CTPL TPD1 JN - CT20030050 SHC2059H DOA: 03/03/2020 Ou	Thu	106			
	Dear Jas	on, We	refer to the above matter. Kindly be informed that it has already been 7 days since	our la	st e-m	ail dat	ted 2/9/2020	
		Hsi	MCT20090105/sn; ENQUIRY OF LIABILITY - SFP4134R (DOA: 08/09/2020) //LKK	Thu	142			
	Hi Sunda	ari, Cor	tents noted. We will check and get back to Third Party WS. Hi Cecilia, FYNA. CC4/I	112000	9640/g	s3 Be	st Regards,	
	0	Tan	LOD Re: Accident on 29/7/2020 involving SHB 5717C & SMP 6621E (AIG's insur	Thu	3 MB			
	Dear Jia	Le,						
		City	Liability for SJY5924B Your ref: SLL4264Z Our ref: SJY5924B D.O.A: 27/08/2020	Thu	47 KB			
	Dear Sir,	Please	let us know what is the liability for this case. Kindly assist. Thank you. Best Regard	ds, Vrc	nica L	aw Cit	y Auto Pte	
		Hsi	PRE-REPAIR SURVEY OF SLG2918K [External Confidential] //LKK Ref: CC4/LPC17	Thu	104			
	Hi Geral	d, We r	efer to the above matter. Our record shows that no survey done for this case. We h	nave cl	osed fi	le at o	ur end.	
			OFFER + DV REQUEST FOR ACCDT SMJ9939B & SKZ8066R ON 3.7.2020 *** LKK					
	WITHOL		JDICE Dear Meiy, We refer to the above matter.					
	D		LOD - FINAL REVISION - SKR4845C - OD AIG - SURVEYED 20 MAR 20	Thu	1 MB			
	Dear Shi	,	ttached LOD for your perusal. We will mail the original documents to your office sh			keep a	look out	
	0		PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SMT					
	Dear Sir		n, Thank you for the assignment. Please be informed that vehicle currently not in the			repair	er will	
			Reject Case - Pls upload supp docs in Merimen // LKK REF: CC4/AIG20007583/G				**	
	Hi Jia Le				J_ 110			
	714 LC		PRE-REPAIR SURVEY OF SLG2918K [External Confidential]	Thu	87 KB			
	Dear Ge		anks for the email. Dear Hsiao Tong, Kindly assist.	111U	UI ND			
	Dear Ge		( EXTERNAL) RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING UNKNOWN & BICYCLERACK ON 14 M	Thu	2 1/10			
	This is a	,				<b>∓6</b> 144	性。 ವಿದ್ಯಾ	
	ากเรารส		encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅证			/ L /IES [PI]	T UPIEII	
	ĮU	ј кас	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20000780MFSH/1 *** EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - ACC IN	ı nu	∠ MB			

! 2	7, 🖸	0	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	. Mention	7
		0	Ade	SNM20D203227/SJF7086G/CHEESC / FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving	Thu	3 MB	•		
	Dear	Su l	_i Atta	ched herewith SAS report for your perusal.					
		0	Ad	Accident involving SBS Transit bus SBS8950G and vehicle no: EZ3208C had take	Thu	166			
	Dear	Sir/	Madan	n, Thank you for the assignment. Please be informed that vehicle currently not in t	he wor	kshop,	repai	rer will	
		0	Ad	accident involving SBS Transit bus SBS8429X and vehicle no: SLR8803K had take	Thu	164			
	Dear	Sir/	Madan	n, Thank you for the assignment. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Co	nsulta	nts Pte	Ltd		
		0	QA	Reports closed on 09 Sep 2020 (for submission / e-mail) (DS)	Thu	158			
	Dear	All,		be informed that the cases listed in the attachment are those closed case for your	furthe	r action	n. Bes	t Regards,	
			Den	SDQ1191M / SJU447R Pending Authorization	Thu	614			
	Dear	Edv	vin, Ple	ase take note SDQ1191M excess at \$300 Best Regards, Denise Tay   Case Handler	LKK A	uto Co	nsulta	ants Pte Ltd	
		0	Sub	Request for OI GIA [SJX4250Z// DOA: 23/02/2020]	Thu	105			
	This i	s a s	secure,	encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅证	卖此信.	息・请	开启陈	件。 นี่คือก	
		0		<seek mandate=""> Accident involving GBF 5706J &amp; GBD5849R at Royal Square L</seek>					
	Your	ref :		/20/VC05/023389					
		0		Accident Involving SKT6949M and SH7744Z on 08/09/2020	Thu	9 MB			
	Hi, K	indl	y assis	-					
		<u>D</u>		ACCIDENT INVOLVING YOUR INSURED SHD3834A & OUR CLIENT PC216P ALO	Thu	4 MB			
	With	out		ce Hi Alan, We acknowledge receipt of your email dated 10/09/2020. We will look				d get back to	
				Next level of real-time augmented collaboration with TeamViewer Pilot		131		<u> </u>	
	[Wat	ch V		VORK SMARTER WITH OUR LATEST FEATURES					
				. (Third Reminder) ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGY 2384 P & GBJ 7796 P ON 7 JULY 2	We	948			
	WITH	UOI:		JDICE Dear Sir/Mdm, We are pleased to offer and settle at \$1987.45 (all-in) as per				sign on DV as	
		0		. AIG REF:TP / 8479904275SG-003 - ACCIDENT BETWEEN SLD6856U & SLD3620C				<u> </u>	
i	Dear	0		Per our tele-conversation this afternoon. Noted you have tried your best in engag				te and there	
		n		SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003574MFSH/1 *** EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - ACC IN					
	YOUI	R RE		003574MFSH					
		O	Clai	SNM20D203293/SJZ5864K/TAYHP / FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving	We	6 MB			
	Dear	all,		note that officer in charge for this case is Irene Tay 63896192. Claim no. SNM20D2			64K/T	AYHP. Dear	
				REJECT TP CLAIM - Check liability - Accident involving SH3189C (TLM) and SMS					
	WITH	lOU		JDICE Dear William, Based on the documents at hand, we noted that the collision			en you	r client	
		0		FWD REF: SKC3389M OUR REF: SGH8042B D.O.A: 05.05.2020 Our Ref: 1					
	Dear	Clar	ra, Tha	nk you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter and ge	t back	to you	in du	e course. Hi	
		0		MANDATE REQUEST - Accident Involving SLD3604A (OI : CTI - SNM18D02052)					
	Your	ref :		8D02052					
		O	Mei	REJECT CASE ON 09092020	We	1 MB			
	OK '	WILI		TSAPP TML Thank you. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pr					
				. SEEKING APPROVAL TO REJECT TP CLAIM - AIG REF: TP / 2854047177SG-003 [		166			
	Dear	Kha		Yes, please proceed to reject TP claim under BOLA15. Thanks. Best Regards Benn			Senior	Complex	
		0	Su						
	Dear	Sir /	/ Mada	m, Thank you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter				u in due	
				#3837593411SG004#023# Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 38					
	Dear	Su I		nk you for the referral. Maricel is the OIC and has acted on this matter. Best Regard				v AIG	
		_		Assistance required: To effect MV for SKL2760H		278			
	Dear	_		Please assist to provide Ms Vale with the Market Value for this case.					
			Jas	MANDATE REPORT ON 09/09/2020	We	85 KE	3		
	Hi Re	por		, Please find below cases to type report for mandate approval. LKK REF TP VEH No					
				#6780683898SG004#023# Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 67					
	Dear	Su l		nk you for the referral. I am the OIC and have acted on this matter. Best Regards,			ew A	IG Complex	
		O		Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJF 7086G (OI : CTI - TBA) and SHF 754G					
	Dear	Sir /		m, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected third party vehicle SHF 754G				AUTO	
				CLOSE ON 9/9/2020		50 KE			
	Dear	All,							
		0	۸۵	FW: SLF8654L CLAIMING AGAINST SCF157P DOA:31.07.2020	We	1 1 1 1 1			
		U	Ad	FW. SEFOUSHE CERTIVITING AGRINST SCELLIFE DOAST OF ZUZU	νν⊢	INIB			

! 🛆 [	凸 (0 F	r	Subject	Re	. Size	Ca	. Mention	8
<u> </u>	О н	lsi	AXA REF: SJG6621M OUR REF: SLW9710L D.O.A: 08.05.2020 //LKK Ref: CC4/	. We	1 ME	3		
·	/ithout Pre	ejudi	ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, Thank you for your email. The case is handled by Mr Jasper. F	Hi Jasp	er, FYI	NΑ,		
	S	u	Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 0375709463SG *** LKK REF: CC	We	69 K	В		
De	ear Sir / M	1ada	m, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle SMA 874K on 03/	09/202	0. Thi	rd part	y bodily	
	C	eci	FILE CLOSED ON 09092020	We	76 K	В		
9/	/9/2020 T	PV N	IO TP WRKSHP DOA FINAL SETTLEMENT AMT INSURER REF REMARK					
	А	sh	FILE CLOSED ON 09/09/2020	We	58 K	В		
Hi			e list of cases need to close.					
	Н	 Isi	FILE CLOSED ON 09/09/2020	We	135			
Hi			ks. No. LKK Ref TP veh DOA Remarks					
	0		FWD REF: SKC3389M OUR REF: SGH8042B D.O.A: 05.05.2020 Our Ref: 1	We	1 ME	3		
Hi	i LKK team		FYA, thanks. Regards, Clara					
	Ja		FILE CLOSED ON 09/09/2020	We	98 K	В		
De			ease find below cases to close. All documents uploaded in VIEWS LKK REF TP VE				IYSICAL FILE	
			Accident involving SBS Transit bus SG5420B and vehicle no: SHC1772M. had tak					
Dr			n, Thank you for the assignment. Please be informed that vehicle currently not in t				er will	
			LOD; ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMB1586E AND SLD3604A ON 22.04.2018 ; OUR R					
W			JDICE Dear Khanchna Refer to your offer dated 3/9/2020 and regret that we are u				ır offer on	
			India ref: MCT19120247/MP Claim Assignment Alerts - FBQ4148T (TP BI) *** LKK				0.1.01 011	
Hi			e pending for GIRO Form from third party. We will send reminder. Best Regards, H				As)   Case	
	0		Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJZ5864K (OI : CTI - TBA) and SMS552U (				(15)   Cu3C	
D	_		m, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle SMS 552U at M/s				vicas Pta Itd	
D(	0		LOD- SMP2576D		1 ME		vices rie Liu	
D	0		hank you for the email. This case is handler by Khanchna. Dear Khanchna, FYNA.				Ekc3 Bost	
D(	0		LOD- SMF1796U				LK33 DE31	
D	0		hank you for the email. This case is handler by Khanchna. Dear Khanchna, FYNA.		1 ME		Eks2 Bost	
De			RE: RE: RE: RE: RE: RE: LOD for SMK 5675 H ; DOA : 26/03/2020				EKSS DEST	
D			Any updates on this case ? Thank you. Best Regards, Yvonne Teoh RICO 60 AUT		237		TD.	
D(							О.	
Hi		ld	FILE CLOSED ON 09/09/2020	we	56 K	D		
			Accident involving GW4924D and SMC5034A on 03.09.20 (Your Ref:TBA) LKK RE	\\/o	83 K	R		
\//			ce Dear Sirs / Madam, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that we				na for our	
			GBD2185S LOD		70 K		ig for our	
\//			ce Dear Anna, Kindly be informed that we are preparing our report to seek manda				ccordinaly	
V V		_	Your Ref: GBA4265Y *Our Ref: CC4/ASM19015302/Kpb3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING				iccordingly.	
2r	nd REMINI		Without Prejudice Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to the above n		027	•		
21			enquiry on case without direct settlement *** LKK REF: CS3/AIG20008057/Qqf3e2		160			
D			ease be informed that we have conducted PRS inspection of SBS 6567T as repairer				the estimate	
	_ ^		EQI Ref: DM20HO01277 / SG: arrange third party claim survey for vehicle SMP3				the estimate	
-	, ,		HO01277/SG	we	/ IVIL	,		
			SEEKING APPROVAL TO REJECT TP CLAIM - AIG REF: TP / 2854047177SG [MVA	\\/o	162			
D			We refer to the above matter. Based on the Insured's accident video, we noted t				rurred when	
D(	Ω				1 ME		direa wiieri	
ш	i, Kindly a	Ad	•	we	I IVIL	)		
	^			\\/o	241			
ы			SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003599MFSH/1	we	241			
1711	i, Kindly a			\\\\	00 V	R		
3.47	<b>۷</b> ithout Pre/		Check liability - Accident involving SH3189C (TLM) and SMS6253T (AIG) on 28.0	we	30 K	U		
VV				\A/-	A 1 A F	<b>)</b>		
	U A		Our Ref: D20002875MFSH Accident Involving SHA 9329T (OI : FCI - TBA) and S				O OUR "O" - :-1	
	Eria MA		r to the email below. Enclosed a copy of the email send to third party, we are in th	ie mids	т от ы	eparin	y our report	
			LOD / A . I . I CUDIEADE LOVEDIOCE ADDOCOCO	141	704			
Hi	() L	ie	LOD / Accident involving SHD1542E and SKE3486E on 12.08.2020	We	704	•		
Hi	() L /ITHOUT P	ie PREJU	LOD / Accident involving SHD1542E and SKE3486E on 12.08.2020  JDICE Dear Sirs/Mdm,  enquiry on case without direct settlement		704 94 K			

! 🌣 🗅 🛭 Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	8
Su	Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 3837593411SG *** LKK REF: CC	We	70 KB			
Dear Sir / Mada	m, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle SML 1974R on 03/	09/202	20. Thi	rd part	y bodily	
Mei	EQ HANDLER	We	60 KB			
Hi Fyi EQI - C	I'S 1ST DIGIT JOEL 1,3,9 JAIME 4,5,6 JANICE 2,7,8 Thank you. Best Regards, Mei H	(wan	Admin	LKK	Auto	
Ũ Mei	[REJECT CASE] Request Mr Yew Signature	We	2 MB			
hi Will WhatsA	pp u Thank you. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
Ash	LOD for SHB 4140 Y *** LKK REF: CC4/FCI20005741/Dea3	We	94 KB			
'WITHOUT PREJ	UDICE'					
Hsi	SLB 7997 A TOYOTA VELLFIRE PHV DOA 29/11/2019	We	94 KB			
Without Prejud	ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, Understand that our surveyor Mr Kenneth had revise COR amount	unt at	L/sum	\$5,000	.00 with 6	
Ash	YOUR REF : D20002196MFSH ; YOUR REF: SMA2153U //LKK REF:CC4/FCI200059	We	100			
'WITHOUT PREJ	UDICE'					
Ade	<seek mandate="">: O/R : SNM20D201774/SGA128C/ADELINE - Accident Involv</seek>	We	289			
	Well noted of your email contents.					
^	Assistance required: Effect MV for : SCW 6511 X	We	653			
_	market value for SCW 6511X is 38K – 39K(est) as at Sept 2020 Best Regards, Denise	e Tay	Case F	landle	LKK Auto	
0	SLL4259P CLAIMING AGAINST YN7171Z DOA:06.04.2020 *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM					
0	ce Hi Hsiao Tong Enclosed signed discharge voucher with company stamp for you			nanks.	Regards,	
	Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 6780683898SG *** LKK REF: CC					
	m, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle SHD 9860J on 02/0			d part	y bodily	
0	. TP CASE / OUR INSURED SMQ812E DOA: 05/09/2020 YOUR INSURED SME6422				, ,	
_	ce Dear Zila, OI yet to make a report. We will revert back to you once we receive C			anks '	Kindly note	
	Liability for SMC3533P Your ref: D20002540MFSH Our ref: SMC3533P(D.O.A:11/				. ,	
'WITHOUT PREJ	•					
	MANDATE REQUEST - Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SMD1572J (OI : Q	We	5 MB			
_	ease proceed as per advise. Thank you. Jenny Toh Senior Assistant Claims   Asia	*****	3 1115			
		We	50 KB			
	Teline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	***	30 110			
	-	We	50 KB			
	Teline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	***	30 110			
		We	50 KB			
	Teline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	***	30 110			
	-	We	50 KB			
	Teline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	***	30 110			
	New message for service request 178989, vehicle number SMD4099P	We	50 KB			
	Teline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	***	30 110			
	New message for service request 178989, vehicle number SMD4099P	We	50 KB			
	Teline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	***	30 KB			
	New message for service request 126269, vehicle number SLG6755L	We	50 KB			
	Teline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	***	30 110			
0	YOUR REF : CC4/III20004779/Uga3 //SHA 3745 P OUR REF : SLW 2917 D ACCID	We	104			
_	e are pleased to inform you that your offer is accepted. Kindly forward the Discharg			us. Th	nank vou	
	Requesting for TP survey / EQ ref - SMA3675Z / Our ref - SMA7122B / Doa Aug				,	
	JDICE Dear Jess, We refer to the above matter The liability is clear. Thanks "Pleas			our abo	ove	
	•		76 KB			
	UPLOADED IN VIEWS. FYNA					
0	<seek mandate=""> O/R: SNM20D201728/ SFT2320L/CECILIA - Accident Involvi</seek>	We	3 MR			
_	We refer to our email dated 24/07/2020. Kindly let us have your instruction. Best			ao Tor	ıa, Chew	
	Request for OI GIA [SJX4250Z// DOA: 23/02/2020]		58 KB		31	
This mail is asso	·	***	טא טכ			
	OUR REF: SNM19D204052-YQ875G-CML - FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Inv	We	141			
				havo		
	m. We refer to the above matter. Kindly advise whether insured has reported. It so	. KIDUN	/ IET IIS		1 ( ( )( ) ( ) ( )	
Dear Sir / Mada	m, We refer to the above matter. Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If so, OUR REF: SNM19D205080-GZ6160L-CML - Direct Settlement - Accident Involvi			Have a	а сору от	

! 2	7, 🖸	Ø	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	. Mention	8
			Kha	[EXT] RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SLD6856	We	1 MB			
	With	out l	Prejudi	ce Dear Sirs/Madam, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that basin	g on t	he acci	dent s	statements	
			Kha	RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLD 6856U & SLD 3620C ON 18/08/2020	We	2 MB			
	Our F	Ref: (	CC3/AI	G20008696/R1ks3 <http: entry="" lkkentry01.aspx?jobno="3&lt;/td" views="" www.init.com.sg=""><td>23602</td><td>&gt; MA</td><td>SLI RA</td><td>AMLI</td><td></td></http:>	23602	> MA	SLI RA	AMLI	
			Mei	OUR REF: SNM19D205974/YN4541J/CBS - Accident Involving YN4541J (OI : CTI	We	114			
	Dear	Sir /	' Mada	m, We refer to the above matter. Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If so	, kindl	y let u	s have	a copy of	
		0	Ver	Assistance required: Effect MV for SLA 8999T	We	122			
	Dear	Lynı	n, The	market value of SLA 8999T is \$175K-\$176K (Estimated) as at Aug 2020. Best Regard	ds, Ve	eron Cl	nen   C	Case Handler	
			WA	Resend: [EXTERNAL] <submit report="" wp=""> C0454809</submit>	We	113			
	Dear	Hsia	o Ton	g We refer to the above matter and our tele-conversation earlier. I have just check	ed our	record	l, and	our insured	
			Kha	LOD - SML2665B CLAIMING AGAINST GBH7720T, DOA: 03/07/2020 (CHINA TAI	We	266			
	With	out l	Prejudi	ce Dear Kaitlyn, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that our Insured	d is ma	aking a	n app	eal on the	
		Û	Sha	LOD - Accident involving SMD5401T & SMF8254X on 02/01/2020 *** LKK REF: C	We	1 MB			
	With	out l	Prejudi	ce Dear Jasper, Enclosed the signed DV for your process payment. Thank you. Be	st Reg	ards, S	haron	Ten (Ms.)	
		0	Ceci	. TCS REF: AAD2004-067 Accident involving SDV5785Y & SHD5470C on 18/04/	We	2 MB			
	WITH	IOU <sup>-</sup>	T PREJI	JDICE Dear Zhe Wei, For cost of repair, the repair cost as calculated is P/P \$4583.1	0 (bef	GST) w	rith 3 r	epair days.	
			WA	[EXTERNAL] <submit report="" wp=""> C0454809</submit>	We	98 KB			
	Dear	Hsia	o Ton	g We refer to the above matter. I have just checked our record, and our insured dri	iver of	Rega	rds P	eter Wang	
			Jas	ACC ON 27.08.2020 INVLG SKV 2571 J & SMH 3909 M *** LKK REF:CC4/III20009	We	746			
	WITH	IOU <sup>-</sup>	T PREJI	JDICE Dear Sirs/Madam, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that be	asing c	n the	accide	ent	
		O	Ash	RE : survey report tax invoice for payment	We	8 MB			
	Hi Ch	ıris,	We re	fer to the email below Enclosed for your necessary action. Thank You. Best Regard	ds, Asl	her Sn	g   Cas	e Handler	
		O	Nab	. TP Claim - YN9679M - DOA : 04/09/2020 *** LKK REF: CC4/FCI20009618/R1ka3	We	375			
	Dear	Jasli	n, Th	ank you for your email. First Capital had replied us yesterday. Thank you. Best Re	gards,	Nabil	ah Ser	nin MOVA	
		0		Repair Survey (Single Joint Expert)/ENQUIRY OF LIABILITY - SFP4134R (DOA: 08/					
	Hi, K	_	y assist						
			Chri	[MANDATE REQUEST] Re: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20002196MFSH/1 // EXPRE	We	138			
	Our F	Ref :		2196MFSH					
		[Ú]	Sha	Accident involving SJU221A & SMJ209J on 29/12/2019 LKK REF: CC6/AIG2000	We	985			
	With	out l		ce Dear Jasper, Enclosed the signed DV for your process payment. Thank you. Be			haron	Ten (Ms.)	
				SHC 3757 U *** LKK REF: CC4/FCI20001681/Dda3 - follow up 002		81 KB			
	WITH	IOU <sup>-</sup>		JDICE Dear Mr Lee, Kindly let us have a copy of your Purchase Invoice and Delivery	/ Orde	r for o	ur prir	ncipal review.	
				. PA6346T VS FBJ6871L DOA 08/01/2020 //LKK REF: CC4/EQI20000758/Epa3		793		•	
	Dear	Joel	•	k you for your prompt reply. Yes, we did received the cheque. However, as mentio	ned in	the tra	ailing (	emails below,	
				[MANDATE REQUEST] Re: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20002128MFSH/1 // EXPRE					
	Our F	Ref :		2128MFSH					
		O	PBSP	LOD INVOLVING - SGM7765D & SHC3184Y (INDIA) ON 03.07.2020	We	6 MB			
	Dear	Mot		ms Please see attached for LOD 08 September 2020. Please let us have your offer			. Tha	nk you.	
				[MANDATE REQUEST] Re: EXPRESS SETTLEMENT VIA LKK - Accident Involving S					
	Our F	Ref :		2436MFSH					
				[CDGE] Independent Survey report - SHA4797H // LKK Ref: CC3/TP20008644/T1	We	73 KB			
	Hi Al	,							
,			Aiza	. Approval: Company Car	We	74 KB			
	Good	l Da		ret to inform that your application to use Company Car has been rejected. Please co				luman	
			, ,	Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (09/09/2020)		64 KB			
	Hi Su	nda		refer to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supporting				for your	
		0		MANDATE REQUEST - VC013284 Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SLP269				,	
	QBE	REF:	VC013	•		D			
				Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (09/09/2020)	We	61 KB			
	Hi Sh	erin		refer to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supporting				for your	
				Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (09/09/2020)		61 KB		,	
	Hi De	erricl		refer to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supporting				for vour	
	D	<u>[]</u>		Our Ref: 3247658030SG LKK REF: CC4/TP20007290/Kda3		2 MB		,	
		U	14161	Out Not. 52-1 03003030 LIKE Not. CC-1 11 20001230/ Kud3	۷ V C	~ IVID			

	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	8
Û	QA	Reports closed on 08 Sep 2020 (for submission / e-mail) (DS)	We	153			
Dear All,	Please	be informed that the cases listed in the attachment are those closed case for your	furthe	action	n. Best	Regards,	
(J	Ad	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003615MFSH/1	We	242			
Hi, Kindl	y assist						
(I)	Visi	Accident involving GW4924D and SMC5034A on 03.09.20 (Your Ref:TBA)	We	2 MB			
_		m, We refer to the above matter. As your insured (SMC5034) stated video footage	is ava	ilable f	or this	accident on	
<u> </u>		ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMF399P & SLV6355D ALONG/AT UPPER EAST COAST					
Dear Sir/		We refer to the above matter and your e-mail below. Yes and the third party is t			vehicle	no. SLV	
<u>O</u>		OUR REFERENCE : SNM20D203150 - Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SKN					
Dear Su I		2 TO CONTROL TO THE SECOND STATE OF THE SECOND					
		TWO Cases for urgent review. / ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA 1161L AND SMQ 71	We	652			
Dear Jasr		you are maintaining your position, kindly let us have your principal's acknowledge			ate ma	itter. As	
200. 700		COUNTER OFFER - LOD - FINAL REVISION - SLZ1847M - TP AIG - SURVEYED 19					
WITHOLI		JDICE Hi Nadia, As the amount is large, please give some time for our principal to			matte	r Thank	
VVIIIIOO					matte	I, IIIdIIK	
Door Moi		Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 1495047287SG *** LKK REF: CC			nctood	as indicated	
Dear Ivier		We do not have records of vehicle SJB9206K in our system. You may wish to check			risteau	as muicateu	
This is a		RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SGH1597M vs SMD2861T (OI) on D.O			<b>耳后似</b>	/t 。 da	
ITIIS IS A S		encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅读			/「后門	一" นคอก	
Daa:: C:		Request for counter claim status - Accident between SFW 9109U & SML 6839R (			d c==4	out to	
Dear Sir		note this case had been changed to Reporting ONLY. Please refer to the attachme			u sent	out to	
1401		SIGNED DV AND AUTHORIZED LETTER, Re: LOD AND REPAIR BILL, Re: FBN 281				1.1.121	
Without		ce Dear Sirs/Mdm, Yes. We have submitted all the documents including the DV to			oac wo	uld like to	
		#6918513210SG004#023# Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 69				1.	
Dear Mei		Thank you for the referral. Dear Hai Chuan, Noted that 6918513210SG004/005			assign	ed to you.	
Ų		India Ref: MCT19010436/001/MP Our Ref: 190149 Veh No. SKM 2117K		2 MB			
Dear Priy		checked our file. This case there are too many activities carried out as per your instr			charge	d fees	
		#6141545689SG004#023# Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 61					
Dear Mei	Kwan,	Thanks for the referral. Our Mr Jeffrey is the OIC and he has reviewed the matter.	Best	Regard	s, Ms.	Mavis Chew	
Ų		SML5549J Doa 27/8/20 *** LKK REF: CC6/AIG20009099/Aka3		3 MB			
Dear Sir ,	Your i	nsured dashed out from minor road & no turning at extreme right lane . He want d	lirect to	o centr	e lane	then caused	
Ų		SGN 8073 E DOA 13/10/2015 //LKK Ref: CC6/AIG15017555/M1ha3s2		2 MB			
Dear Hsia	o Tong	g, Attached estimate for your necessary action. Thank you. Best regards, Chew Ke	ong S	uprem	e Auto	Service Pte	
	Mei	Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 6918513210SG *** LKK REF: C	Tue	65 KB			
Dear Sir /	′ Madaı	m, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle SHC 6178X on 01/	09/202	20. Thi	rd part	y bodily	
	Mei	Escalating of third party bodily injury - AIG REF: 6141545689SG *** LKK REF:CC	Tue	65 KB			
Dear Sir /	′ Madaı	m, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle SHD 5932L on 01/	09/202	20. Thi	rd part	y bodily	
	Ad	REQUEST OF SURVEY REPORT-OUR REF:D20002759MFSH;ACCIDENT INVOLVIN	Tue	55 KB			
Dear Sir/	Madam	, Thank you for the email. Dear Asher, Kindly assist.					
	Kha	CLOSE ON 8/9/2020	Tue	103			
Dear Mei	Kwan,						
0	Su	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SGH1597M vs SMD2861T (OI) on D.O.A.: 3	Tue	357			
Dear Sir /		m, Please assign in Merimen.					
(i)	Hue	19/20/20/VP05/023288 - TP Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SMF 1562C (	Tue	9 MB			
From: Hu		(LKKAuto)					
	Hue	19/20/20/VP05/023288 - TP Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SMF 1562C (	Tue	142			
From: ON		[mailto:llong@lonpac.com]					
		FILE CLOSED ON 08/09/2020	Tue	56 KB			
Hi,							
0	Hor	Re: No OI GIA Report	Tue	102			
O		encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅读			开戶附	件 ∘ นี่คือก	
n		SLR9326P CLAIMING AGAINST SLQ4178M DOA:06.04.2020 *** LKK REF: CC6/AI				- PARTITION	
\A/:+l +		te Hi Khanchna Enclosed signed discharge voucher with company stamp for your					
VVITDOLLE	uuul		. Crefel				
Vithout		[EXT] RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SGG239J	Tuc	1 M/D			

! 4	i 🗅	0	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	8
			Kha	REPUDIATE CLAIM - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 4906D & SJT 6509Y ON 28/04	Tue	59 KB			
	Your	Ref:	SLQ 4	906D Without	Prejud	ice			
		0	Jia	REMINDER Claim Submission - Our Client : SLW 6757 Y Your Insured : SHC 759	Tue	988			
	WITH	IOUT	PREJU	JDICE Dear Mandy, Please amend and let us have a copy of your Tax Invoice to bi	ll to M	S First	Capital	Insurance	
			Ace	SLZ9401M LOD *** LKK REF: CC4/AIG19012539/Ahb3	Tue	145			
	Dear	Sir /		m,May I have any answer from your side? Thank you.Regards,Anna ACE AU	TOLUT	ION PT	E LTD		
				Check Liability - TLM Ref: TP012022020; AIG Ref: TBA; Accident involving SMK70					
	WITH	IOUT		JDICE Dear Patricia, The rightful owner for SMK7021G is BIS Motoring so there sh				reement	
				Our Ref: 3247658030SG LKK REF: CC4/TP20007290/Kda3		154			
	Dear	Brva		refer to the above matter. Please let us have your payment ASAP. Kindly call the			should	l vour need	
		)		FILE CLOSED ON 08/09/2020		57 KB		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
	Hi. F	nclos		e list of cases need to close.	1 4 6	37 10			
	, _	0		PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE GT3	Tuo	540			
	Doar	_		n, Thank you for the assignment. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Co			Ltd		
	Dear	0					Ltu		
	OBE I	_	VC012	[VC012780] SMM 575 K (Our ref) CLAIMING AGAINST FBK 4699 B (Your ref) DO 780	rue	O IVID			
	Q52.			No OI GIA Report	Тир	63 KB			
	This r	mail i		ciated with :	, uc	OJ KL	•		
	11113 1	riuit l		FILE CLOSED ON 08092020	Tuc	98 KB			
	8/0/2	ncn		NO TP WRKSHP DOA FINAL SETTLEMENT AMT INSURER REF REMARK	ı u <del>c</del>	30 NE	•		
	0/3/2	0		Assistance required: Effect MV for SLA8999T	Tue	155			
	Door	_		•	rue	133			
	Dear	valu		tners, Kindly check MV and update Ms Lynn Khong.	_	F12			
	D	11-1-		Accident involving my client SMD7715A & your insured SMT2379K on 04/07/20					
	Dear	Hsia		g, Noted with thanks. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Consultants					
				SURVEYOR APPOINTED; OUR REF: D20003593MFSH; YOUR REF: GBJ1255Z		56 KB			
	Dear	_		Can help me check liability for GBJ1255Z? Regards Calvin Tropical Success Auto C			Ang N	vio Kio ina	
		_		SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003593MFSH/1	Tue	240			
	Hi, K	indly	assist						
				YOUR REF: SKL738L MY REF:GBG4687G DOA18/05/2019 //LKK Ref: CC6/AIG190					
	With	out P		ce Hi Shi Ying, Thank you for your email. We will review and get back to you. Hi				and get	
				SNM20D203165/SJH8992Z/LOWCT / FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involvin					
	Dear	Sir /	Mada	m, We refer to the above matter. Please let us have a copy of insured's GIA report	for ou	r neces	ssary a	ction. Thank	
				Direct Settlement (RS) - Accident involving SJS9392R & ES9338H DOA 29/07/20		293			
	Dear	Sir/N	/ldm (l	LKK), Please get your surveyor to liasie INCHAPE to conduct survey. Regards, Iren	е Тау				
			Kha	ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMB 225D & SLG 9675P ON 23/02/2019	Tue	99 KB	1		
	Dear	Mr. (	Ong, I	Please be informed that we have reviewed the claim. Based on the motor accident	guide,	both c	Irivers	have an	
		0	Vic	[EXPRESS SETTLEMENT via LKK] RE: PROPOSAL ON LIABILITY - D20002398MFS	Tue	1 MB			
	Dear	Khar	ichna,	We refer to your below email. We agree to your recommendations on liability and	d pleas	e proc	eed wi	th Express	
			Chri	MANDATE REQUEST ON QUANTUM - EXPRESS SETTLEMENT VIA LKK - SURVE	Tue	154			
	Dear	Khar	nchna,						
		0	Ad	SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003604MFSH/1	Tue	239			
	Ні, К	_	assist						
				SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003574MFSH/1	Tue	239			
	Ні, К	0	assist						
				Request for OI GIA report - SMD1246B	Tue	100			
	This i	_		encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅			开启附	件。 นี่คือก	
		Λ		. 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SJQ79R & GBF3783Z on 24/03/20					
	WITH	_		JDICE Dear Su, We are pending for mandate approval from our principal. Will re-			ou in c	due course	
	*******			REMINDER 2 - YOUR REF : XD 4626 M OUR REF : SKD 5849 J ACCIDENT INV					
	′\ <b>\</b> /\TL	101 I		WDICE'	ı u <del>c</del>	103			
	VVIII	100			Tue	71 1/17			
	Door	C;_/A		Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SLJ9624X (OI : QBE - TBA) AND SLB9666S				uch wa ···ill	
	⊳ear	_		n, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that the third party has withd			n. As s	such, we will	
		_		SNM20D202909/SLU3298K/TANKL - Accident Involving SLU 3298K (OI : CTI - T					
	Dear	Su Li	, We	refer to your email below. Attached is our insured's accident report as requested.	Thank	you.			

: 4	7, 🖸	Ø	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	8
		•	Nan	Our client's vehicle no.GBH4608E (CA); Your insured's vehicle no. GBB5086K(CHI	Tue	233			
	Your	atte	ntion is	s drawn to the CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE below.					
			Ceci	YOUR REF : CC4/III20004779/Uga3 //SHA 3745 P OUR REF : SLW 2917 D ACCI	Tue	164			
	WITH	OUT	r Prejl	JDICE Dear Jenny, We are pleased to offer G/S \$1650.00 (all-in). Kindly confirm ac	ceptar	nce. Th	anks '	Kindly note	
		0	Tan	URGENT / FINAL REMINDER Re: Accident on 26/4/2019 involving SHB 1046G	Tue	816			
	Dear	Kha	nchna,	We attach the tax invoice for the purchase value of 50 units of taxi including SHB	1046G	as requ	uested	and the	
			Hsi	Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (08/09/2020)	Tue	63 KB			
	Hi Pri	ya,	We ref	er to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supporting	docs in	Merin	nen for	your	
				Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (08/09/2020)		61 KB			
	Hi Sh	erini	i, We r	efer to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supporting	g docs	in Mer	imen f	or your	
		U		Finalise for GBG 2127 U		4 MB			
	Remi	nder	·1 Hil	Rasul, Kindly refer to the attached above. Can we finalise the amount @ \$ 11260 (I	ump sı	um)? T	hanks	& Best	
		U	MG	3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SLQ9697Z & EC92J on 03/10/2019	Tue	3 MB			
	Your	Ref:	EC92J						
			Ceci	ACC ON 25.08.2020 INVLG SDD 6333 G & SDZ 2259 Z LKK REF : CC4/LPC20009	Tue	218			
	WITH	OUT	PREJU	JDICE Dear Pei Wen We refer to the above matter The liability is clear. Thanks "I	Kindly	note th	at this	negotiation	
ļ				REMINDER 5 - YOUR REF : CC4/AIG200016666/Uks3 OUR REF : SMN 2365 G					
	WITH	0		JDICE Dear Jenny, We are pending mandate. Kindly hold hands, we will revert as			ible. "I	Kindly note	
		0		PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SMH					
	Dear	Sir/I	Madam	n, Thank you for the assignment. Please be informed that vehicle currently not in the	ne wor	kshop,	repair	er will	
		U	Ad	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SJY5924B vs SLL4264Z (OI) on D.O.A.: 27/0	Tue	268			
	Hi, K	indly	/ assist						
		U		TP CASE / OUR INSURED SMQ812E DOA: 05/09/2020 YOUR INSURED SME6422X	Tue	2 MB			
	Hi, P	ls ac	lvise lia	ability for this case. Thanks. Regards Zila Ah Lim Motor (AMK)					
		U	Iren	SNM20D203251/GBB5086K/TAYHP / FW: Our client's vehicle no.GBH4608E (CA);	Tue	1 MB			
	FYI								
		U		SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003376MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - ACC INV					
	Dear	Eric,	Thank	k you for your email. Our respective case handler will look into the matter and get	back to	you ir	n due d	ourse. Hi	
		U		PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SMH				ro da	
1	This i	s a s		encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅证				件・ นีคือก	
!	_			REMINDER 1 - YOUR REF : SHC 7188 K OUR REF : SLP 1945 R ACCIDENT INV					
	Dear	_		We refer to the above mentioned. Kindly advise the status. Appreciate your assist			mpt re	ply. Thank	
		0		CANCEL CASE ON 08092020	Tue	3 MB			
	Will c	lo.		you. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					
		-		3rd party survey for SLQ4906D FWD VEH NO: SJT6509L DOA: 28.04.2020 ***					
	Hi All	, Ple		e informed we have repudiated liability. Kindly update Third Party and close file. Be			Lionel	Tan Senior	
	_			CTPIS ref: SNM20D203243/C02. RE: SLK3458T-AIG-TP(SLP7035C) CN TAIPING	Tue	123			
	Dear	Sirs		e attend to the PRI on WP basis. Thank you.					
	1.11. 17	. U		TP CASE / OUR INSURED SMQ812E DOA: 05/09/2020 YOUR INSURED SME6422X	Tue	5 MB			
	HI, K	ındly	/ assist			162			
	D	۸ د ا-		[MANDATE REQUEST] Re: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SCF 157P (OI :	Tue	162			
	Dear	Ash		ase proceed as advised. Thank you. Andrew Lim Executive Claims   Asia		2			
	Da-	U		SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003382MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT		3 MB	nn+		
	Dear	LKK,		e proceed with express settlement. Thank you Best Regards Rachel Wu Motor Cl.			3115		
	\^/!T!	O 17		Your ref: SHC5470H [ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES GBF9014X AND SHC547					
	VVIIH	UU		JDICE Dear Sirs/Mdm, This is a conflicting version case and both parties did not ha			nce. As	sucn, we	
	Da-	N A		MANDATE REQUEST (URGENT) - AIG REF: TP / 0808548755SG (OI: SMG5479D)			.da+- '	v. +o.d.s	
J	⊔ear	ivir. ດ		e, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that TP is chasing for offer an			oate k	у тодау.	
!	\ A /: ±1.	<u>U</u>		Your Ref: BUS/12/18/1005, ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMB 94P AND SJU 8018T ON				مصرية المحدد	
	vvitno	Jut I		ce REMINDER Dear Asher, We regret that we have yet to receive any payment fro				arry uii date.	
	D .	1-		AIG Ref: #4863489195SG003#027#    Accident between SKZ 8066 R and SMJ 99					
	Dear	Jere	my, W	e refer to the above matter and your e-mail below. The 2 days of labour is to facili			r by di	smantling	
		Ω.							
		0		Accident On 21/08/2020 Involving Our Insured SMD7173M And Your Insured SL Confidential Dear Su Li Please see attachment for a copy of our Insured's GIA re				_	

! 🌣 🗅 📵 Fr :	Subject	Re	Size Ca Mention	
Ũ Ben	SNM20D202488/SLT9644K/TANGHL2 / FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involvi	Tue	911	
Dear Su Li Please	find attached our insured SAS report for your reference. Thank you.			
Jia	Lonpac TP : SDZ1518H / SJV1436K *** LKK REF: CC4/LPC20004396/R1da3	Tue	289	
WITHOUT PREJUI	DICE Dear Christine,			
<b>∅</b> Ad	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLH9	Tue	2 MB	
Hi, Kindly assist.	Workshop will withdraw lawyer letter, wanna do DS.			
Ash	- SID 14278869 & CLM NO; 4204310038SG - insd dispute tp claim / lob *** LKK	Tue	576	
Hi Varsha, We re	fer to the email below. Kindly note that we have tried to contact insured a few tin	nes wit	h the both number,	
Ũ Ceci	LOD - SKH 9770D DOA 08.01.2020 - TP INDIA *** LKK REF: CC6/III20000624/Aga3	Tue	999	
WITHOUT PREJUI	DICE Dear Nicole, Thanks for your acceptance. Kindly sign on DV as attached and	d emai	l back to us (LKK). Thanks	
<b>∅</b> Ad	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SMJ8722R vs GBF4624T (OI) on D.O.A.: 25/	Tue	268	
Dear Mei Kwan, (	Owner withdraw claim thanks. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Cor	nsultar	its Pte Ltd	
Ash	LOD to China Taiping - BUS/10/17/1023/AW - Accident involving SJB7594C an	Tue	346	
'WITHOUT PREJU	DICE'			
Boy	Your Ref: 8911531383SG_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SLL 3606C(OI) AND	Tue	553	
Dear Asher, With	reference to your email of 7 Sept 2020 Please proceed to offer \$3,710.45 (all-in)	to thir	d party repairer as full and	
Ad	Your Ref: GBD2653H Our Ref: 20/20/20/VC05/023634 [External General]	Tue	170	
Hi, Kindly assist.	<u> </u>			
<u></u>	3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SKR5235G & GBG3162K on 26/09	Tue	550	
	119017178/Akb3 (GBG3162K)			
Su	Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBE 742S (OI : LPC - TBA) AND SHD 9624	Tue	72 KB	
Dear Sir / Madam	n, We refer to the above matter. Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If so	o, kind	ly let us have a copy of	
Rac	[Mandate request] Re: Survey Assessment - D20002754Mfsh/Ctpl/tpd1	Tue	143	
Dear Asher, Pleas	se offer as per your recommendation at \$2,889.00. Thank you Best Regards Rach	nel Wu	Motor Claim Department	
Jia	OUR REF: SNM19D202863/CHEONGML - Direct Settlement - Accident Involving	Tue	147	
WITHOUT PREJUI	DICE Dear Sir / Madam, We refer to the above matter. Kindly advice whether ins	ured h	as reported. If so, kindly	
<b>∅</b> Ad	OD AIG SMJ6492S DOA 05.09.2020	Tue	8 MB	
Dear Sir/Madam,	Thank you for the assignment. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Co	nsulta	nts Pte Ltd	
Ceci	SNM20D203246/C02. FW: 3rd party survey for SLG9402K	Tue	126	
Dear Sirs Please	attend to the survey. We are agreeable to negotiate with the workshop on Direct	Settle	ment basis, subject to	
<b>⊍</b> Ad	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SKT947H vs SMD9404J (OI) on D.O.A.: 03/	Tue	269	
Hi, Kindly assist.				
_	Reports closed on 07 Sep 2020 (for submission / e-mail) (DS)		151	
0	be informed that the cases listed in the attachment are those closed case for your			
9	SNM20D203254/SMK1830C/LEWLC / FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involvi			
0	note that officer in charge for this case is Jenny Lew 63896172. Claim no. SNM20D			
_	Request Survey - Third Party Claim - SDU 1750 D, Your Insured : SKP 5287 S , D	Tue	736	
Hi, Kindly assist.		_		
	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – GW4924D vs SMC5034A (OI) on D.O.A.: 03	Tue	5 MB	
	Workshop need check liability before survey.		120	
	Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (07/09/2020)		138	
	egards Aida Samsuri Motor & Work Injury Claims Dept India International Insura			
_	Re: Request for OI GIA Report ncrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅证		103 自,请开戶附件。 glass	
0	ncrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这定女主加名信息。如安园。 Re: Request for OI GIA Report			
9	Re: Request for OI GIA Report ncrypted message. To read it, open the attachment.这是安全加密信息。如要阅证			
0	Re: Request for OI GIA report - SGQ4387K		思·明开启的 什。 นฅฮก 101	
_	Re. Request for Of GIA report - SGQ4367K ncrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅证			
This is a secure e		- ヘルU I口	O POZIANIO II MININI	
^	Request to upload OI video - AIG RFF: TP / 1411096429SG ( OI VFH: SMF399P )	Tue	96 KB	
Ũ Hor	Request to upload OI video - AIG REF: TP / 1411096429SG ( OI VEH: SMF399P ) ncrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅证		96 KB 息・请开启附件。 <b>นี่คือก</b>	
Ũ Hor This is a secure, e	ncrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅证	卖此信	息・请开启附件。 นี่คือก	
① Hor This is a secure, e ① Hor	ncrypted message. To read it, open the attachment.   这是安全加密信息。如要阅记 Re: No Ol GlA Report	卖此信 Tue…	息 请开启附件。 นี่คือก 100	
① Hor This is a secure, e ① Hor This is a secure, e	ncrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅证 Re: No OI GIA Report ncrypted message. To read it, open the attachment. 这是安全加密信息。如要阅证	卖此信 Tue 卖此信	息・请开启附件。 นี่คือก 100 息・请开启附件。 นี่คือก	
① Hor This is a secure, e ① Hor This is a secure, e ① Hsi	ncrypted message. To read it, open the attachment.   这是安全加密信息。如要阅记 Re: No Ol GlA Report	卖此信 Tue 卖此信 Tue	息·请开启附件。 นี่คือก 100 息·请开启附件。 นี่คือก 894	

	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	8
	Hsi	Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (07/09/2020)	Mo	56 KB			
Hi Sund	ari, We	refer to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supportin	g docs	s in Me	rimen	for your	
	Hsi	Submission of Docs in Merimen to Effect Payment (07/09/2020)	Мо	53 KB			
Hi Priya	. We ref	fer to the above matter. For the below cases, we have uploaded all the supporting c	docs in	Merin	nen foi	your	
		Urgent: Pre-Repair Inspection: Your Vehicle: DM20HO01242/JT (SJD5848Z); Our				,	
Dear Sir		m, We refer to the above matter. Please provide us the following and arrange for T				evidence i.e.	
		PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SMJ8722R vs GBF4624T (OI) on D.O.A.: 25/					
Hi, Plea		k whether TP claimant change wksp. Thank you. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   Admin				nts Pte Ltd	
,		<testing> FW: Rename of email account from 'Diana@lkkauto.com' to 'Jasl</testing>					
Receive		nk you. Best Regards, Mei Kwan   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		52			
	)	MANDATE REQUEST - Accident Involving SLL7336E & GBE4264D On 21/02/202	Mo	9 MB			
Lonpac		- General Dear Khanchna Please proceed. Regards, Ong Li Li Senior Claims Execu			c Insur	ance Bhd	
10111941	1	ACCINDENT INVOLVING SHB 7917D AND SLC 2633C ON 08/07/2020		281			
Dear W		Ve refer to our tele-conversation a while ago. As spoken, your taxi driver has now b			for inc	onsiderate	
Dear vve	١			3 MB	101 1110	orisiderate	
Greating		SKJ929M-TP,FCI sper,Attached would the relevant document for your kind perusal. Kindly reply. T			act Dar	nards	
Greening	`	PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLU5			ost KE(	garus ,	
Door Cir		pre-repair inspection - accident involving our insured vehicle slus  Thank you for the assignment. Please be informed that vehicle currently not in the			ronsi-	or will	
Dear Sir		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			repair	ei Will	
\\/\T\\\\\		SMR7415S Request for Liability Status Your Insured: SKA3005G (AIG) DOA: 07/0			- مطه	aidant till	
WITHOU	1	JDICE Dear Daniel, We refer to the above matter. Please be informed that OI has y			ıne acı	lident till	
Į.	•	SPAM-LOW: RE: [EXTERNAL] OUR REF: SMK5796S YOUR REF: SDG71K PRE REP					
Dear Me		I'm pending direct settlement for this case. Surveyor instructions to finalise with			assist 1	thank you.	
		REJECT TP CLAIM - ACCIDENT BETWEEN SMR 4525C (TP) & SKR 7567K (AIG) / o	Мо	101			
WITHOL		JDICE Dear Sir/Madam, We refer to the above matter.					
	Jia	FILE CLOSED ON 07/09/2020	Мо	58 KB			
Hi,							
		. SEEKING APPROVAL REJECT TP CLAIM - AIG REF:TP / 0789394729SG [ accident					
Dear Kh	anchna,	Please proceed to reject the claim as per BOLA 28(e). Thanks. Best Regards, Bert	nard L	er AIG	Com	olex Claims	
	Ceci	. FILE CLOSED ON 07092020	Мо	77 KB			
7/9/202	0 TPV N	NO TP WRKSHP DOA FINAL SETTLEMENT AMT INSURER REF REMARK					
	Kha	CLOSE ON 7/9/2020	Мо	47 KB			
	,						
Dear All							
Dear All	Chri	. D20002290MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT VIA LKK	Мо	8 MB			
(		D20002290MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT VIA LKK Attached herewith our insured VF.	Мо	8 MB			
(	anchna,	Attached herewith our insured VF.		8 MB 240			
(	anchna, Ad	Attached herewith our insured VF.  SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003385MFSH/1					
Dear Kh	anchna, Ad dly assist	Attached herewith our insured VF.  SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003385MFSH/1	Мо				
Dear Kh ( Hi, Kinc	Ad dly assist	Attached herewith our insured VF.  SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003385MFSH/1	Mo	240	th you	r good firm.	
Dear Kh ( Hi, Kinc	anchna, Ad Ally assist Tea K team,	Attached herewith our insured VF.  SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003385MFSH/1  t.  Pending Cases with Vic & LKK  We just received an auto-reply email from Vic's mailbox and understood that he is	Mo Mo no lor	240		r good firm.	
Dear Kh ( Hi, Kinc Dear LK	Ad  Ad  Tea  K team,  Do	Attached herewith our insured VF.  SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003385MFSH/1  t.  Pending Cases with Vic & LKK  We just received an auto-reply email from Vic's mailbox and understood that he is	Mo Mo no lor	240 120 nger wi		r good firm.	
Dear Kh ( Hi, Kinc Dear LK	anchna, Ad Illy assist Tea K team, Do Il is asso	Attached herewith our insured VF.  SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003385MFSH/1  Pending Cases with Vic & LKK  We just received an auto-reply email from Vic's mailbox and understood that he is  Request for OI GIA Report  ciciated with:	Mo Mo no lor Mo	240 120 nger wi		r good firm.	
Dear Kh ( Hi, Kino Dear LK This ma	anchna, Ad Illy assist Tea K team, Do Il is asso Ash	Attached herewith our insured VF.  SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003385MFSH/1  Pending Cases with Vic & LKK  We just received an auto-reply email from Vic's mailbox and understood that he is  Request for OI GIA Report  criated with:	Mo Mo no lor Mo	240 120 nger wi 64 KB		r good firm.	
Dear Kh ( Hi, Kino Dear LK This ma	anchna, Ad Itly assist Tea K team, Do il is asso Ash osed the	Attached herewith our insured VF.  SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003385MFSH/1  Pending Cases with Vic & LKK  We just received an auto-reply email from Vic's mailbox and understood that he is  Request for OI GIA Report  ciated with:  FILE CLOSED ON 07/09/2020	Mo no lor Mo Mo	240 120 nger wi 64 KB		r good firm.	
Dear Kh Hi, Kinc  Dear LK  This ma  Hi, Encl	Ada  Ada  Tea  K team,  Do  il is asso  Ash  osed the	Attached herewith our insured VF.  SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003385MFSH/1  it.  Pending Cases with Vic & LKK  We just received an auto-reply email from Vic's mailbox and understood that he is  Request for OI GIA Report  aciated with:  FILE CLOSED ON 07/09/2020  el list of cases need to close.	Mo no lor Mo Mo	240 120 nger wi 64 KB		r good firm.	
Dear Kh Hi, Kinc  Dear LK  This ma  Hi, Encl	Ad Ad Illy assist Tea K team, Do il is asso Ash osed the	Attached herewith our insured VF.  SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003385MFSH/1  Pending Cases with Vic & LKK  We just received an auto-reply email from Vic's mailbox and understood that he is  Request for OI GIA Report  ciated with:  FILE CLOSED ON 07/09/2020  e list of cases need to close.  SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20002652MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT  202652MFSH	Mo  Mo  Mo  Mo	240 120 120 KB 52 KB		r good firm.	
Dear Kh  Hi, Kinc  Dear LK  This ma  Hi, Encl  YOUR R	Ad  Ad  Itly assist  Tea  K team,  Do  it is asso  Ash  osed the  Su  EF: D200  Tea	Attached herewith our insured VF.  SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003385MFSH/1  Pending Cases with Vic & LKK  We just received an auto-reply email from Vic's mailbox and understood that he is  Request for OI GIA Report  ciated with:  FILE CLOSED ON 07/09/2020  elist of cases need to close.  SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20002652MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT  202652MFSH  Your Ref: SLC 2633C - ACCIDENT INVOLCING VEHICLES SHB 7917D AND SLC 26	Mo Mo Mo Mo	240 120 120 KB 64 KB 52 KB 1 MB			
Dear Kh  Hi, Kinc  Dear LK  This ma  Hi, Encl  YOUR R	Anchna, Ad Ad If y assist Tea K team, Do il is asso Ash osed the Su EF: D200 Tea Vic, Pla	Attached herewith our insured VF.  SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003385MFSH/1  Pending Cases with Vic & LKK  We just received an auto-reply email from Vic's mailbox and understood that he is  Request for OI GIA Report  ciated with:  FILE CLOSED ON 07/09/2020  e list of cases need to close.  SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20002652MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT  202652MFSH  Your Ref: SLC 2633C - ACCIDENT INVOLCING VEHICLES SHB 7917D AND SLC 26  s note that the same reviewed TP Outcome letter was also sent to your team dated	Mo  Mo  Mo  Mo  Mo  Mo  12-06-	240 120 120 64 KB 52 KB 1 MB 425			
Dear Kh Hi, Kind Dear LK This ma Hi, Encl YOUR R Hi again	Anchna, Ad Ad Itly assist Tea K team, Do il is asso Ash osed the Su EF: D200 Tea Vic, Pl: Mei	Attached herewith our insured VF.  SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003385MFSH/1  Pending Cases with Vic & LKK  We just received an auto-reply email from Vic's mailbox and understood that he is  Request for OI GIA Report  ciated with:  FILE CLOSED ON 07/09/2020  elist of cases need to close.  SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20002652MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT  202652MFSH  Your Ref: SLC 2633C - ACCIDENT INVOLCING VEHICLES SHB 7917D AND SLC 26  s note that the same reviewed TP Outcome letter was also sent to your team dated  SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003311MFSH/1 // ACC INV SHA8250S AND SJK704	Mo  Mo  Mo  Mo  Mo  Mo	240 120 120 64 KB 52 KB 1 MB 425 2020.1	Below	in blue fyr.	
Dear Kh Hi, Kinc Dear LK This ma Hi, Encl YOUR R Hi again	Adamanchna, Adaman	Attached herewith our insured VF.  SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003385MFSH/1  T.  Pending Cases with Vic & LKK  We just received an auto-reply email from Vic's mailbox and understood that he is  Request for OI GIA Report  rociated with:  FILE CLOSED ON 07/09/2020  Telist of cases need to close.  SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20002652MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT  TO2652MFSH  Your Ref: SLC 2633C - ACCIDENT INVOLCING VEHICLES SHB 7917D AND SLC 26  To note that the same reviewed TP Outcome letter was also sent to your team dated  SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003311MFSH/1 // ACC INV SHA8250S AND SJK704  Will submit report after finalizing. Hi Khanchan, Please follow up closely. Thank you.	Mo  Mo  Mo  Mo  Mo  Mo  Septimized a se	240 120 120 64 KB 52 KB 1 MB 425 12020. I	Below	in blue fyr.	
Dear Kh  Hi, Kinc  Dear LK  This ma  Hi, Encl  YOUR R  Hi again  Dear Eri	Ad Ad Illy assist Tea K team, Do il is asso Ash osed the Su EF: D200 Tea I Vic, Pl: Mei c, We w	Attached herewith our insured VF.  SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003385MFSH/1  Pending Cases with Vic & LKK  We just received an auto-reply email from Vic's mailbox and understood that he is Request for OI GIA Report viciated with:  FILE CLOSED ON 07/09/2020  Pelist of cases need to close.  SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20002652MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT D02652MFSH  Your Ref: SLC 2633C - ACCIDENT INVOLCING VEHICLES SHB 7917D AND SLC 26 is note that the same reviewed TP Outcome letter was also sent to your team dated SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003311MFSH/1 // ACC INV SHA8250S AND SJK704 vill submit report after finalizing. Hi Khanchan, Please follow up closely. Thank you.	Mo  Mo  Mo  Mo  Mo  Mo  Septimized a se	240 120 120 64 KB 52 KB 1 MB 425 2020.1	Below	in blue fyr.	
Dear Kh  Hi, Kind  Dear LK  This ma  Hi, Encl  YOUR R  Hi again  Dear Eri	Anchna, Ad Ad Ad Itly assist Tea K team, Do it is asso Ash osed the Su EF: D200 Tea Vic, Pl: Mei c, We w. Ceci O OI NO	Attached herewith our insured VF.  SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003385MFSH/1  Pending Cases with Vic & LKK  We just received an auto-reply email from Vic's mailbox and understood that he is  Request for OI GIA Report  ciated with:  FILE CLOSED ON 07/09/2020  e list of cases need to close.  SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20002652MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT  002652MFSH  Your Ref: SLC 2633C - ACCIDENT INVOLCING VEHICLES SHB 7917D AND SLC 26  s note that the same reviewed TP Outcome letter was also sent to your team dated of SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003311MFSH/1 // ACC INV SHA8250S AND SJK704  will submit report after finalizing. Hi Khanchan, Please follow up closely. Thank you.  REJECT CASE ON 07092020  D TPV NO TP WKSHP DOA REMARKS	Mo	240 120 64 KB 52 KB 1 MB 425 2020. I 162 Regard	Below	in blue fyr.	
Dear Kh  Hi, Kind  Dear LK  This ma  Hi, Encl  YOUR R  Hi again  Dear Eri	Anchna, Ad Ad Ad Ad Ad K team, Do il is asso Ash Osed the Su EF: D200 Tea Vic, Pl: Mei c, We w Ceci O OI NC	Attached herewith our insured VF.  SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003385MFSH/1  E.  Pending Cases with Vic & LKK  We just received an auto-reply email from Vic's mailbox and understood that he is  Request for OI GIA Report  ciated with:  FILE CLOSED ON 07/09/2020  e list of cases need to close.  SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20002652MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT  D02652MFSH  Your Ref: SLC 2633C - ACCIDENT INVOLCING VEHICLES SHB 7917D AND SLC 26  s note that the same reviewed TP Outcome letter was also sent to your team dated  SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003311MFSH/1 // ACC INV SHA8250S AND SJK704  vill submit report after finalizing. Hi Khanchan, Please follow up closely. Thank you.  REJECT CASE ON 07092020  D TPV NO TP WKSHP DOA REMARKS  MANDATE REQUEST - on GBF1646A Your Ref: 19/20/20/VC05/023329 (Kenny)	Mo	240 120 64 KB 52 KB 1 MB 425 2020. I 162 Regard	Below	in blue fyr.	
Dear Kh  Hi, Kind  Dear LK  This ma  Hi, Encl  YOUR R  Hi again  Dear Eri	Anchna, Ad Ad Ily assist Tea K team, Do il is asso Ash osed the Su EF: D200 Tea Vic, Pl: Mei c, We w Cc, We w Cc, We w Kha Kha Kha	Attached herewith our insured VF.  SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003385MFSH/1  Pending Cases with Vic & LKK  We just received an auto-reply email from Vic's mailbox and understood that he is  Request for OI GIA Report  ciated with:  FILE CLOSED ON 07/09/2020  e list of cases need to close.  SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20002652MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT  002652MFSH  Your Ref: SLC 2633C - ACCIDENT INVOLCING VEHICLES SHB 7917D AND SLC 26  s note that the same reviewed TP Outcome letter was also sent to your team dated of SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003311MFSH/1 // ACC INV SHA8250S AND SJK704  will submit report after finalizing. Hi Khanchan, Please follow up closely. Thank you.  REJECT CASE ON 07092020  D TPV NO TP WKSHP DOA REMARKS	Mo	240 120 64 KB 52 KB 1 MB 425 2020. I 162 Regard	Below	in blue fyr.	

	Fr	Subject	Re	Size	Ca	Mention	٧
Q	Ad	Arrange survey for our vehicle SML3892E claiming T/party SML9100T DOA: 04.0	Мо	2 MB			
Hi, Kindly	y assist						
Q	Mei	Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBK2543E (OI : CTI - TBA) AND SDQ3938	Мо	2 MB			
Dear Sir /		m, We refer to the above matter. We have inspected TP vehicle SDQ 3938M at M/			Auto P	te Ltd - Kaki	
		Request for counter claim status - Accident between SMP 4555B & XE 1865D on					
WITHOU <sup>-</sup>				30 K			
		SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20000780MFSH/1	Mo	237			
Hi, Kindl			1410	231			
		MANDATE REQUEST - for GBD2836Y & YM6881U DOA: 26.02.2020 [External Co	Mo	2 MB			
		0/VC06/023137	1010	טועו כ			
21 0 101. 1		New message for service request 168045, vehicle number YM9530M	Mo	50 KB	!		
Rest Rea		eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	1410	JO KL			
Dest negt		New message for service request 64293, vehicle number SHC5642D	Mo	56 KB	!		
Rest Reas		eline Fong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	1010	JU KL	•		
Dest Regi			140	1 N/D			
V∩IID DE		SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003507MFSH/1 // EXPRESS SETTLEMENT - ACC INV 03507MFSH	IVIO	I IVID			
			N/a	12			
Door Sir/		SDQ1191M OD CLAIM DOA:04.09.2020		13	1+4		
0		n, Thank you for the assignment. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Co			Llu		
ال Hi, Kindl		Accident involving SHD3317B and your insured SDE8318H dated 07.09.2020	IVIO	1 MB			
nı, Kınuı				122			
WITHOU		<seek mandate=""> Direct Settlement - Accident Involving PC6169C (OI: CTI - S</seek>			to C	¢1001 F7	
WITHOU		JDICE Dear Jia Le, We refer to your email dated 04.09.2020. Please proceed with t			up to S	\$1581.57.	
Ψ LDC ::-f: D		MANDATE REQUEST - Third Party Claim - SG Car SLK4366T DOA 01.11.2019 aga	Mo	18			
LPC ref: P							
AACIL		SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20003311MFSH/1 // ACC INV SHA8250S AND SJK704	Mo	232			
Without I		ce Dear Mei Kwan, We refer to your email below.		405			
5 14		PRI - SMP4931Z CLAIMING AGAINST SMD1426B (AIG), DOA: 03/09/2020		125			
Dear Mot		ms Department, Kindly advise who is the office in-charge for this case. Thank you.				lyn Chio	
VA/ITLIOLI		OUR REF: 1812-27 // YOUR REF: SJM5064X ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKT					
WITHOU		JDICE Dear sir, We refer to the above matter, we would like to remind you guys to			yet to i	receive any	
Ų		SURVEYOR APPOINTED; OUR REF: D19006354MFSH; YOUR REF: SJB8875K // E					
Dear Kna		Noted on your email below. Thank you Best Regards Rachel Wu Motor Claim D					
Ų D (		SPAM-LOW: RE: [EXTERNAL] RE: RE: Re: LONG OUTSTANDING - O/REF: 1				D. I.	
Our Ret:		0/02 Dear Hsiao Tong Enclosed is the duly chop and signed Direct Settlement For			ocessir	ng. Kgas	
D		MANDATE REQUEST ON QUANTUM & LIABILITY - SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D20			0.00 (	II.'. A. IV'. II	
Dear Kna		We refer to your below email. We agree to your recommendation to settle the management of the settle			0.88 (a	ii in). Kindiy	
Б Т		OD CLAIM FOR SMG 6936 U ON 2/9/2020		671			
0		se be informed that we are still pending for insurance's approval. Once approve, w			u an e	maii. Best	
	, ,	Attached Image	Mo	314			
hi Marcus		se check and confirm. thanks & regards YING					
D		MPC2020D0001522/Priya Accident Involving SKJ4715L & SMQ8630K on 13.08.20			1-4	0. \\/-	
Dear Cec		ease inform our surveyor about our insured concern. Thank You Best Regards, Pri			lotor a	및 Work	
Ų		MANDATE REQUEST - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMK156Y & SKQ3002E ON 17.07	Мо	7 MB			
LPC ref: 1		9/VP05/022073					
		Request for direct settlement for accident involving SMH6683T & SLH429M on $\dots$					
Dear LKK		heck if the liability clear for these case? Best Regards, Germaine Ong Body & Pair			Volks	wagen Group	)
		AIG REF: TP / 5893600150SG		126			
Hi Khanc		you can see, mandate already given to you. (See below) Pertaining to the rental s				owner is BIS,	
		SJU447R OD AIG 06.09.2020		59 KB			
Dear Sir/l	Madam	, Thank you for the assignment. Best Regards, Summer Lee   Admin LKK Auto Co	nsulta	nts Pte	Ltd		
0		SNM20D201601/GBG8888S/PAULINE $$ - Accident Involving GBG 8888S (OI : CTI $\dots$					
Hi Suli In	sured	video footage for your view. Traffic light in insured favour. Please let us have you	r bill sc	on.			
Q	Kha	MANDATE REQUEST - Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GZ2803S (OI : LPC	Мо	4 MB			
IDC roft I	Please	advice					

! 🌣		0	Fr	Subject	Re	. Size	Ca	Mention	r
	\ A /:+  -	[	Ad	SKB1012T CLAIMING SHA7865A DOA 30.10.19 *** LKK REF: CC6/III19019387/Ah.	Mo	417			
	vvitn	out	rejuai	ce - gentle reminder Hi Jasper We referred to our tele-conversation yesterday.	Please	Kindiy a	iavise <u>y</u>	your offer	